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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.4MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Zachary Ripley         M 30-34      1/575       35:15    5:23     1:10:31
2     Tim Thornburg          M 30-34      2/575       35:19    5:25     1:10:55
3     Chris Porst            M 25-29      1/565       37:16    5:40     1:14:06
4     John Thompson          M 30-34      3/575       35:47    5:43     1:14:52
5     Greg Lemmon            M 30-34      4/575       37:33    5:50     1:16:13
6     Luke Schafer           M 25-29      2/565       37:30    5:51     1:16:29
7     Matthew Behrensmeyer   M 35-39      1/626       36:56    5:54     1:17:07
8     Adam Thomas            M 35-39      2/626       37:59    5:55     1:17:21
9     Tyler Masthay          M 18-24      1/291       37:30    5:55     1:17:26
10    Colin Riley            M 30-34      5/575       38:19    5:56     1:17:33
11    Christopher Parsons    M 18-24      2/291       37:50    5:59     1:18:13
12    Michael Wehrley        M 35-39      3/626       39:00    6:03     1:19:07
13    Brian Marshall         M 35-39      4/626       39:40    6:07     1:19:59
14    Madeline Britton       F 18-24      1/644       39:46    6:07     1:20:05
15    Stephen Eckart         M 30-34      6/575       40:19    6:10     1:20:45
16    Paul Markus            M 35-39      5/626       39:44    6:11     1:20:57
17    Justin Harris          M 18-24      3/291       39:09    6:11     1:20:58
18    Lee Wise               M 25-29      3/565       40:26    6:11     1:20:59
19    Nick Reader            M 18-24      4/291       38:16    6:12     1:21:03
20    Nick Stenger           M 25-29      4/565       39:53    6:12     1:21:12
21    Michael Saxon          M 18-24      5/291       39:57    6:12     1:21:12
22    Sarah Bishop           F 35-39     1/1035       40:11    6:15     1:21:52
23    Ashton Hutchinson      M 18-24      6/291       39:38    6:16     1:22:03
24    Mark Lund              M 50-54      1/424       40:52    6:17     1:22:19
25    Drew Bornhorst         M 25-29      5/565       40:45    6:18     1:22:23
26    Jason Riegelsberger    M 40-44      1/599       39:41    6:20     1:22:53
27    Alden Quimby           M 25-29      6/565       41:02    6:20     1:22:58
28    Jeff Schrock           M 40-44      2/599       41:52    6:21     1:23:01
29    Kevin Ward             M 25-29      7/565       39:51    6:22     1:23:19
30    Katie Lenahan          F 30-34      1/921       40:42    6:23     1:23:29
31    Marc Nie               M 25-29      8/565       40:55    6:25     1:23:57
32    Daylan Sparks          M 18-24      7/291       40:21    6:25     1:24:00
33    Mitchell Cordell       M 18-24      8/291       40:52    6:26     1:24:09
34    Tiel Westbrook         F 25-29     1/1008       42:08    6:27     1:24:23
35    Joseph Moosbrugger     M 35-39      6/626       42:23    6:27     1:24:24
36    Christopher Panczyk    M 50-54      2/424       42:01    6:27     1:24:29
37    William Stolz          M 45-49      1/463       41:10    6:28     1:24:33
38    Greg Cochrane          M 25-29      9/565       41:58    6:28     1:24:41
39    Musa Kimuli            M 35-39      7/626       39:32    6:30     1:25:05
40    Kara Burns             F 18-24      2/644       42:11    6:30     1:25:06
41    Adam Gardner           M 18-24      9/291       41:01    6:30     1:25:08
42    Daniel Scurry          M 25-29     10/565       42:45    6:31     1:25:21
43    Mark Rebholz           M 25-29     11/565       41:54    6:32     1:25:34
44    Blake Boswell          M 25-29     12/565       42:25    6:33     1:25:42
45    Tessa Dombi            F 18-24      3/644       42:12    6:34     1:25:52
46    Timmy Gormly Jr        M 25-29     13/565       42:23    6:34     1:25:58
47    Edward Nehus           M 40-44      3/599       42:26    6:35     1:26:05
48    David Moore            M 30-34      7/575       42:54    6:36     1:26:19
49    Daniel Arterburn       M 40-44      4/599       42:28    6:36     1:26:19
50    Corey Stewart          M 25-29     14/565       44:55    6:37     1:26:36
51    Wesley Palmer          M 30-34      8/575       42:23    6:37     1:26:38
52    Laura Roberts          F 40-44      1/913       43:11    6:38     1:26:52
53    Brad Gloyeske          M 30-34      9/575       41:57    6:39     1:27:02
54    Abby Cook              F 18-24      4/644       44:53    6:39     1:27:03
55    Chris Amaya            M 25-29     15/565       43:17    6:41     1:27:23
56    Jonathan Virgi         M 30-34     10/575       42:23    6:41     1:27:23
57    Tim Lynch              M 25-29     16/565       42:25    6:41     1:27:24
58    Doyle C Gross          M 30-34     11/575       43:09    6:41     1:27:24
59    Austin Duncan          M 25-29     17/565       44:00    6:42     1:27:36
60    Francisco Torres       M 18-24     10/291       42:51    6:43     1:27:58
61    Jeff Taylor-Haas       M 35-39      8/626       44:09    6:44     1:28:00
62    Kyle Erven             M 30-34     12/575       41:53    6:44     1:28:02
63    Morgan Eberle          F 18-24      5/644       43:17    6:45     1:28:15
64    George Trilikis        M 40-44      5/599       45:00    6:45     1:28:16
65    Rachel Ploeger         F 18-24      6/644       43:10    6:45     1:28:19
66    Matt Nolan             M 35-39      9/626       44:36    6:45     1:28:25
67    Peter Stubbings        M 25-29     18/565       43:55    6:46     1:28:31
68    Ray Recchia            M 18-24     11/291       42:53    6:47     1:28:42
69    Jillian Markus         F 25-29     2/1008       43:29    6:47     1:28:46
70    Kyle Boyd              M 25-29     19/565       43:20    6:47     1:28:50
71    Daniel Brook           M 25-29     20/565       44:56    6:48     1:28:56
72    Lisa Andi              F 35-39     2/1035       44:24    6:49     1:29:07
73    Chad Buecker           M 45-49      2/463       43:42    6:49     1:29:11
74    Allison Echler         F 25-29     3/1008       43:54    6:49     1:29:13
75    Fred Schulkers         M 35-39     10/626       44:15    6:49     1:29:13
76    Brant Birdseye         M 35-39     11/626       43:30    6:50     1:29:23
77    Daniel Landis          M 40-44      6/599       44:24    6:50     1:29:27
78    Stu Johnson            M 30-34     13/575       42:49    6:51     1:29:43
79    Daniel Ruwe            M 25-29     21/565       43:37    6:52     1:29:45
80    Doug Schneider         M 55-59      1/363       43:49    6:52     1:29:46
81    Brad Radkoski          M 30-34     14/575       42:04    6:52     1:29:53
82    Sam Dippold            M 01-17       1/78       45:57    6:52     1:29:56
83    Michael Renz           M 40-44      7/599       43:35    6:53     1:29:58
84    Vincent Ricard         M 30-34     15/575       44:28    6:53     1:30:03
85    Lee Luiso              M 50-54      3/424       43:35    6:54     1:30:11
86    Megan Del Corral       F 30-34      2/921       43:43    6:54     1:30:13
87    Zac Sakacsi            M 18-24     12/291       42:21    6:54     1:30:14
88    Joe Neidhard           M 25-29     22/565       45:15    6:54     1:30:15
89    Ryan Lafollette        M 30-34     16/575       45:27    6:54     1:30:19
90    Scott Meyer            M 35-39     12/626       44:44    6:54     1:30:19
91    Chris Agnew            M 30-34     17/575       45:14    6:54     1:30:20
92    Holly Duncan           F 30-34      3/921       43:08    6:54     1:30:21
93    Mark Harriman          M 30-34     18/575       44:46    6:54     1:30:23
94    Michael Melzak         M 30-34     19/575       44:31    6:55     1:30:31
95    John Komaromy-Hiller   M 18-24     13/291       44:00    6:55     1:30:33
96    Zachariah Mitchell     M 25-29     23/565       43:54    6:55     1:30:34
97    Douglas Watson         M 30-34     20/575       45:17    6:56     1:30:49
98    Chase Edgerton         M 30-34     21/575       40:50    6:57     1:30:51
99    Brian Eggleston        M 45-49      3/463       45:36    6:57     1:30:55
100   Hisako Fujiwara        F 40-44      2/913       45:14    6:57     1:31:00
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101   Amy Taylor-Haas        F 35-39     3/1035       44:11    6:58     1:31:05
102   Chuck Knepfle          M 45-49      4/463       45:10    6:58     1:31:06
103   Greg Rose              M 25-29     24/565       44:00    6:58     1:31:09
104   Chris Lau              M 45-49      5/463       44:16    6:58     1:31:10
105   Jeremy Sternberg       M 35-39     13/626       45:36    6:59     1:31:22
106   Renee Imbalzano Zegar  F 40-44      3/913       45:07    6:59     1:31:25
107   Matt Halsey            M 45-49      6/463       45:33    7:00     1:31:31
108   Kevin Foster           M 45-49      7/463       45:03    7:00     1:31:31
109   Max Chandler           M 18-24     14/291       41:28    7:00     1:31:32
110   Nicholas J. Cook       M 35-39     14/626       44:39    7:00     1:31:42
111   Matt Janzaruk          M 45-49      8/463       44:39    7:01     1:31:46
112   Alec Dones             M 25-29     25/565       45:40    7:01     1:31:46
113   Brian Rapien           M 30-34     22/575       44:54    7:02     1:32:00
114   Zac Sitterding         M 35-39     15/626       44:55    7:02     1:32:01
115   Douglas Golann         M 30-34     23/575       45:29    7:02     1:32:01
116   Curtis Gongwer         M 45-49      9/463       45:47    7:02     1:32:07
117   Jusiah Miller          M 35-39     16/626       46:16    7:02     1:32:08
118   Jeremy Meredith        M 35-39     17/626       46:47    7:02     1:32:09
119   Sara Loving            F 30-34      4/921       45:03    7:03     1:32:10
120   Andrew Laytin          M 40-44      8/599       45:11    7:03     1:32:12
121   Matthew Peery          M 18-24     15/291       44:50    7:03     1:32:13
122   Jeremy Lysaght         M 40-44      9/599       45:59    7:03     1:32:17
123   Harry Applegate        M 35-39     18/626       44:40    7:03     1:32:19
124   Marie-France Penet     F 35-39     4/1035       46:02    7:03     1:32:20
125   Ryan Fulkerson         M 35-39     19/626       45:47    7:03     1:32:21
126   James Hoagland         M 40-44     10/599       45:44    7:04     1:32:23
127   Caleb Myers            M 25-29     26/565       45:32    7:04     1:32:24
128   Daryl Alexander        M 40-44     11/599       45:51    7:04     1:32:30
129   Philip Azar            M 25-29     27/565       45:31    7:04     1:32:34
130   Alex Pruitt            M 25-29     28/565       46:37    7:05     1:32:38
131   Peter Riddle           M 40-44     12/599       45:36    7:05     1:32:39
132   Brian McNeal           M 50-54      4/424       44:23    7:05     1:32:41
133   Michael Sullivan       M 35-39     20/626       45:46    7:05     1:32:42
134   Byron Bundrent         M 55-59      2/363       46:27    7:06     1:32:53
135   David Bassett          M 40-44     13/599       46:00    7:06     1:32:53
136   Troy Embree            M 45-49     10/463       45:44    7:06     1:32:55
137   Mark Szulczewski       M 30-34     24/575       45:23    7:06     1:33:00
138   Pranav Viswanathan     M 18-24     16/291       45:52    7:06     1:33:01
139   Andrew Clifford        M 35-39     21/626       47:33    7:06     1:33:01
140   Connor Todd            M 30-34     25/575       46:00    7:07     1:33:05
141   Lisa Nolte             F 30-34      5/921       45:13    7:07     1:33:10
142   Jordin Cooper          F 30-34      6/921       45:13    7:08     1:33:19
143   Brian Courter          M 45-49     11/463       43:55    7:08     1:33:20
144   Bruce Baron-Chapman    M 35-39     22/626       46:03    7:08     1:33:21
145   Halle Cupp             F 35-39     5/1035       44:52    7:08     1:33:22
146   Andrew Warren          M 30-34     26/575       46:13    7:08     1:33:24
147   Mark Tensing           M 55-59      3/363       45:49    7:08     1:33:25
148   Brian Croll            M 40-44     14/599       45:33    7:09     1:33:30
149   Brian Adkins           M 35-39     23/626       46:25    7:09     1:33:31
150   Nicholas Harkins       M 30-34     27/575       45:52    7:09     1:33:33
151   Mark Feighery          M 60-64      1/235       45:43    7:09     1:33:35
152   Erin Cheng             F 30-34      7/921       45:38    7:09     1:33:36
153   Lance Bollinger        M 35-39     24/626       46:49    7:09     1:33:36
154   Justin Rodriguez       M 25-29     29/565       47:31    7:10     1:33:45
155   Natalie Leverone       F 35-39     6/1035       48:50    7:10     1:33:50
156   Brent Clausing         M 30-34     28/575       46:10    7:11     1:33:55
157   Mariann Tullius        F 55-59      1/483       46:43    7:11     1:33:56
158   Ashley Case            F 25-29     4/1008       45:56    7:11     1:34:05
159   Laura Dilz             F 30-34      8/921       43:45    7:11     1:34:06
160   Clifford Hollen        M 35-39     25/626       46:33    7:12     1:34:09
161   Adam Dyer              M 30-34     29/575       45:34    7:12     1:34:12
162   Rob Marucci            M 45-49     12/463       45:47    7:12     1:34:16
163   Christine Moon         F 25-29     5/1008       44:14    7:13     1:34:22
164   Scott Beyke            M 45-49     13/463       48:13    7:13     1:34:23
165   Dino Lucarelli Ii      M 35-39     26/626       46:39    7:13     1:34:24
166   Lisa Roe               F 45-49      1/749       45:57    7:13     1:34:25
167   John Fiehrer           M 35-39     27/626       48:16    7:13     1:34:29
168   Josh Hatton            M 35-39     28/626       47:23    7:13     1:34:29
169   Scott Aston            M 40-44     15/599       46:32    7:13     1:34:32
170   John Galvin            M 25-29     30/565       44:44    7:14     1:34:33
171   Joey Zeinner           M 35-39     29/626       45:32    7:14     1:34:35
172   Jocelyn Stark          F 40-44      4/913       48:02    7:14     1:34:37
173   Edward Valentine       M 35-39     30/626       47:02    7:14     1:34:41
174   Jayson Clinger         M 25-29     31/565       45:55    7:14     1:34:42
175   Kyle Becker            M 01-17       2/78       45:01    7:14     1:34:42
176   Chris Woeste           M 30-34     30/575       44:58    7:15     1:34:53
177   Joe Hackett            M 25-29     32/565       47:00    7:15     1:34:55
178   Kelsa Ader             F 30-34      9/921       46:34    7:15     1:34:55
179   Reed Fendley           M 40-44     16/599       46:46    7:15     1:34:57
180   Elijah McCartney       M 01-17       3/78       50:11    7:15     1:34:57
181   Aaron Geiser           M 35-39     31/626       48:07    7:15     1:34:58
182   John Denicola          M 30-34     31/575       47:14    7:16     1:35:12
183   Joe Brown              M 55-59      4/363       47:09    7:17     1:35:14
184   Joe Stotlar            M 25-29     33/565       46:27    7:17     1:35:19
185   Roy Harrison           M 35-39     32/626       46:22    7:17     1:35:24
186   Paul Krehbiel          M 25-29     34/565       47:38    7:18     1:35:26
187   Cameron Kent           M 30-34     32/575       46:28    7:18     1:35:28
188   Ryan Thornley          M 35-39     33/626       46:35    7:18     1:35:29
189   Scott Fields           M 45-49     14/463       46:25    7:18     1:35:33
190   Brent Baker            M 55-59      5/363       48:00    7:19     1:35:41
191   Marko Zivanic          M 25-29     35/565       47:55    7:19     1:35:41
192   Tyler Perry            M 25-29     36/565       44:44    7:19     1:35:49
193   John Betsch            M 40-44     17/599       47:15    7:20     1:35:55
194   Michael Fontes         M 55-59      6/363       46:16    7:20     1:36:01
195   Lauren Francis         F 18-24      7/644       47:48    7:20     1:36:03
196   Ike Erb                M 45-49     15/463       47:19    7:20     1:36:03
197   Jake Federle           M 30-34     33/575       46:15    7:20     1:36:04
198   Tyler Holmes           M 25-29     37/565       45:15    7:21     1:36:12
199   Patrick Haas           M 35-39     34/626       48:22    7:21     1:36:13
200   Michael Klaene         M 45-49     16/463       47:27    7:21     1:36:14
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201   Carl Soucek            M 40-44     18/599       48:04    7:21     1:36:16
202   Kayla Camp             F 35-39     7/1035       46:16    7:21     1:36:16
203   Jonathan Kenney        M 18-24     17/291       47:53    7:21     1:36:17
204   Matthew Tussing        M 25-29     38/565       49:26    7:22     1:36:18
205   Scott Meinardi         M 35-39     35/626       47:47    7:22     1:36:22
206   Alexandra Schickli     F 30-34     10/921       46:53    7:22     1:36:22
207   Caleb Childers         M 25-29     39/565       47:41    7:22     1:36:22
208   Yberth Perez           M 35-39     36/626       48:27    7:22     1:36:22
209   Kelly McMain           F 40-44      5/913       47:21    7:22     1:36:23
210   Andrew Horn            M 30-34     34/575       47:26    7:22     1:36:26
211   Jeffrey Muntel         M 35-39     37/626       48:19    7:22     1:36:27
212   Josh Keyser            M 30-34     35/575       49:14    7:23     1:36:33
213   Valerie Ingersoll      F 40-44      6/913       47:38    7:23     1:36:35
214   Matthew Murphy         M 25-29     40/565       46:24    7:23     1:36:36
215   Brett Meiring          M 25-29     41/565       47:40    7:23     1:36:38
216   Steven Ray             M 55-59      7/363       46:17    7:23     1:36:38
217   Cora Weisenbach        F 18-24      8/644       47:13    7:23     1:36:40
218   Andrew Muntel          M 35-39     38/626       48:18    7:23     1:36:43
219   Leah Mysock            F 35-39     8/1035       48:07    7:24     1:36:45
220   Gabe Knoepfler         M 18-24     18/291       46:07    7:24     1:36:46
221   Erin Garfield          F 25-29     6/1008       48:42    7:24     1:36:49
222   Taylor Robinson        F 18-24      9/644       48:45    7:24     1:36:53
223   Steven Sutton          M 50-54      5/424       49:03    7:24     1:36:55
224   Royce Baker            M 35-39     39/626       48:54    7:25     1:37:02
225   Jack Kazmaier          M 01-17       4/78       49:35    7:25     1:37:02
226   Jacob Lalley           M 25-29     42/565       49:47    7:25     1:37:02
227   Max Patty              M 18-24     19/291       48:32    7:25     1:37:04
228   Kyle Noreen            M 25-29     43/565       48:54    7:25     1:37:05
229   Scott Phillips         M 25-29     44/565       47:59    7:25     1:37:06
230   Darius Sabaliunas      M 50-54      6/424       47:48    7:25     1:37:08
231   Mat Cohen              M 25-29     45/565       48:00    7:25     1:37:08
232   Jed Jesse              M 45-49     17/463       48:08    7:25     1:37:08
233   Tyler Fry              M 30-34     36/575       48:11    7:25     1:37:10
234   Tim Wolf               M 35-39     40/626       48:17    7:26     1:37:12
235   Peter Dressman         M 35-39     41/626       47:59    7:26     1:37:14
236   Eric Brinkman          M 35-39     42/626       48:19    7:26     1:37:16
237   Tim Vonderhaar         M 40-44     19/599       47:37    7:26     1:37:16
238   Kevin Donnelly         M 25-29     46/565       48:42    7:26     1:37:16
239   Amanda Schoonveld      F 25-29     7/1008       46:45    7:26     1:37:17
240   Jack Murray            M 01-17       5/78       45:58    7:26     1:37:18
241   Zack Thurman           M 30-34     37/575       46:54    7:26     1:37:20
242   Spencer Lewis          M 18-24     20/291       49:06    7:27     1:37:24
243   Yurui Wu               M 18-24     21/291       49:13    7:27     1:37:24
244   Trey Savage            M 55-59      8/363       46:49    7:27     1:37:25
245   James Galloway         M 35-39     43/626       46:28    7:27     1:37:28
246   Ronald Wilger          M 30-34     38/575       48:31    7:27     1:37:32
247   Adam Kossen            M 01-17       6/78       47:34    7:27     1:37:33
248   Josh Tracy             M 40-44     20/599       46:53    7:27     1:37:33
249   Kyle Ficker            M 30-34     39/575       48:59    7:27     1:37:34
250   Julia Rabin            F 25-29     8/1008       48:10    7:27     1:37:36
251   Edward Ronau           M 35-39     44/626       47:06    7:27     1:37:36
252   Royce Louden           M 18-24     22/291       46:31    7:28     1:37:39
253   Erin Reder             F 35-39     9/1035       47:02    7:28     1:37:39
254   MacEy Ruth             F 01-17       1/93       47:00    7:28     1:37:40
255   Ken Tegtmeyer          M 50-54      7/424       48:49    7:28     1:37:42
256   Monique Goldschmidt    F 40-44      7/913       48:49    7:28     1:37:42
257   Brandon Merz           M 25-29     47/565       46:34    7:28     1:37:42
258   Allen Slone            M 45-49     18/463       47:33    7:28     1:37:44
259   Sean Armstrong         M 40-44     21/599       49:22    7:28     1:37:45
260   Stacey Fagin           F 25-29     9/1008       48:59    7:28     1:37:45
261   Andreas Dohmeier       M 50-54      8/424       47:50    7:28     1:37:45
262   Adam Greber            M 35-39     45/626       47:53    7:28     1:37:45
263   Roy Broderick          M 30-34     40/575       48:18    7:28     1:37:46
264   Ryan Smith             M 18-24     23/291       45:39    7:28     1:37:47
265   Jacob Heinen           M 18-24     24/291       48:09    7:29     1:37:52
266   William Leadbitter     M 45-49     19/463       49:22    7:29     1:37:52
267   Jason Brigham          M 40-44     22/599       48:07    7:29     1:37:52
268   Jordyn Wagner          F 01-17       2/93       48:31    7:29     1:37:54
269   Darby Baker            M 30-34     41/575       46:22    7:29     1:37:55
270   Michael Staverman      M 30-34     42/575       49:04    7:29     1:37:55
271   Ryan Adcock            M 40-44     23/599       50:03    7:29     1:37:55
272   Connor Hendrickson     M 18-24     25/291       49:00    7:29     1:37:58
273   Matthew Hartman        M 30-34     43/575       48:42    7:29     1:38:01
274   Daniel Puthoff         M 45-49     20/463       48:15    7:29     1:38:01
275   Ben Scott              M 30-34     44/575       49:00    7:30     1:38:06
276   Hayley Cochran         F 18-24     10/644       49:26    7:30     1:38:06
277   Mike Bolander          M 50-54      9/424       49:28    7:30     1:38:08
278   Frank Noyola           M 25-29     48/565       48:52    7:30     1:38:08
279   Elizabeth Dilbone      F 25-29    10/1008       48:51    7:30     1:38:09
280   Kim Johnston           F 45-49      2/749       47:23    7:30     1:38:10
281   Mary Stebbins          F 50-54      1/631       48:01    7:30     1:38:11
282   Christopher Hurley     M 30-34     45/575       50:11    7:30     1:38:11
283   Eric Huey              M 55-59      9/363       49:16    7:30     1:38:13
284   Morgan Mueller         F 25-29    11/1008       48:21    7:30     1:38:14
285   Tyler Rose             M 25-29     49/565       48:23    7:31     1:38:17
286   Matt Westrich          M 40-44     24/599       47:48    7:31     1:38:18
287   Chandler Frigon        M 30-34     46/575       47:32    7:31     1:38:19
288   Colleen Romeo          F 25-29    12/1008       49:30    7:31     1:38:19
289   Amanda Seibert         F 40-44      8/913       47:39    7:31     1:38:20
290   Max Gise               M 40-44     25/599       48:52    7:31     1:38:22
291   Matthew Heeman         M 30-34     47/575       49:59    7:32     1:38:30
292   Stephen Art            M 18-24     26/291       49:32    7:32     1:38:37
293   Todd Harris            M 50-54     10/424       48:52    7:32     1:38:39
294   Jerry Medina           M 40-44     26/599       45:45    7:32     1:38:40
295   Joe Mowat              M 30-34     48/575       49:52    7:32     1:38:41
296   Morgan T. Neely        M 35-39     46/626       48:49    7:33     1:38:44
297   George Lundy           M 25-29     50/565       48:09    7:33     1:38:45
298   Ed Palcisco            M 40-44     27/599       48:50    7:33     1:38:45
299   Adam Schlachter        M 30-34     49/575       48:11    7:33     1:38:46
300   Nick Caprino           M 30-34     50/575       48:50    7:34     1:38:57
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301   Jim Moyer              M 25-29     51/565       48:23    7:34     1:38:57
302   Alexander Komanecky    M 01-17       7/78       45:46    7:34     1:38:58
303   Jorge Perez            M 40-44     28/599       47:34    7:34     1:38:59
304   Amos Jones             M 30-34     51/575       48:58    7:34     1:39:00
305   Marc Metsch            M 40-44     29/599       49:44    7:34     1:39:02
306   Louis Neff             M 25-29     52/565       46:07    7:34     1:39:05
307   Anna Coats             F 40-44      9/913       48:28    7:34     1:39:05
308   Brad Elpers            M 45-49     21/463       48:42    7:34     1:39:06
309   Scott Somers           M 40-44     30/599       48:25    7:34     1:39:06
310   Scott Evans            M 35-39     47/626       49:59    7:35     1:39:09
311   Madeleine Gervason     F 18-24     11/644       47:54    7:35     1:39:09
312   Julie Blair            F 40-44     10/913       49:43    7:35     1:39:10
313   Ronald Argabright      M 55-59     10/363       49:43    7:35     1:39:19
314   Cameron Harrison       M 25-29     53/565       48:53    7:35     1:39:19
315   Adam Powell            M 35-39     48/626       49:31    7:35     1:39:20
316   Brett Faro             M 30-34     52/575       50:32    7:35     1:39:20
317   Zachary Harris         M 25-29     54/565       50:32    7:35     1:39:21
318   Nicholas Gordon        M 35-39     49/626       48:05    7:36     1:39:21
319   Geoff Hoff             M 40-44     31/599       46:36    7:36     1:39:21
320   Erin Sterling          F 35-39    10/1035       48:48    7:36     1:39:25
321   Kim Allender           F 35-39    11/1035       49:50    7:36     1:39:25
322   Lance Bucher           M 45-49     22/463       49:14    7:36     1:39:25
323   Charles Bell           M 50-54     11/424       50:32    7:36     1:39:26
324   Colton Sayers          M 25-29     55/565       49:01    7:36     1:39:31
325   Wen Zhong              M 18-24     27/291       49:13    7:36     1:39:31
326   Ben Spetz              M 40-44     32/599       48:24    7:37     1:39:35
327   Matthew Lamb           M 18-24     28/291       52:15    7:37     1:39:36
328   Retta Tegegne          M 45-49     23/463       48:54    7:37     1:39:36
329   Cory Lucas             M 30-34     53/575       50:13    7:37     1:39:39
330   Crystal Lyons          F 35-39    12/1035       50:05    7:37     1:39:40
331   Sally Woods            F 30-34     11/921       49:08    7:37     1:39:41
332   Alissa Kolarik         F 30-34     12/921       47:52    7:37     1:39:41
333   Mitch Worden           M 18-24     29/291       49:19    7:37     1:39:42
334   Aaron Ramsey           M 25-29     56/565       49:47    7:37     1:39:44
335   Alyssa Ramsey          F 25-29    13/1008       49:05    7:37     1:39:44
336   Randy Phirman          M 40-44     33/599       48:52    7:37     1:39:45
337   John Kaiser            M 30-34     54/575       49:26    7:37     1:39:46
338   Erika Helgeson         F 25-29    14/1008       48:06    7:37     1:39:47
339   Randall Thomas         M 40-44     34/599       49:01    7:38     1:39:49
340   Brandon Kingman        M 30-34     55/575       46:35    7:38     1:39:53
341   Celia Fuller           F 25-29    15/1008       49:16    7:38     1:39:53
342   Candace Copeland       F 35-39    13/1035       48:52    7:38     1:39:53
343   Donald Marsh           M 30-34     56/575       49:12    7:38     1:39:55
344   Nicole Geiger          F 40-44     11/913       48:28    7:38     1:39:55
345   Christopher Allen      M 35-39     50/626       48:04    7:38     1:39:58
346   Clayton Tarr           M 35-39     51/626       51:08    7:38     1:39:59
347   Stephen Doyle          M 25-29     57/565       48:50    7:39     1:40:01
348   Justin Newman          M 35-39     52/626       48:06    7:39     1:40:04
349   David Perkins          M 35-39     53/626       49:54    7:39     1:40:05
350   Colleen Gallagher      F 40-44     12/913       49:59    7:39     1:40:05
351   Jamie Milbower         M 30-34     57/575       50:37    7:39     1:40:06
352   Michael Burke          M 30-34     58/575       49:32    7:39     1:40:07
353   Travis Ickes           M 30-34     59/575       49:54    7:39     1:40:08
354   Mollie Fischer         F 30-34     13/921       50:49    7:39     1:40:09
355   Jim Huenniger          M 50-54     12/424       50:33    7:39     1:40:10
356   Chris Watson           M 40-44     35/599       50:01    7:39     1:40:12
357   Justin Cook            M 30-34     60/575       49:16    7:39     1:40:13
358   Tom Helfinstine        M 50-54     13/424       49:23    7:39     1:40:13
359   Bradley Sabo           M 40-44     36/599       50:31    7:39     1:40:13
360   Alexander Good         M 18-24     30/291       49:24    7:40     1:40:16
361   George Menyhert        M 50-54     14/424       50:25    7:40     1:40:20
362   Mark Komanecky         M 50-54     15/424       49:13    7:40     1:40:21
363   Doug Maxwell           M 50-54     16/424       49:14    7:40     1:40:22
364   David Orth             M 18-24     31/291       48:50    7:40     1:40:22
365   Don Bishop             M 40-44     37/599       50:26    7:40     1:40:25
366   Sigmund Ausfresser     M 30-34     61/575       50:06    7:41     1:40:27
367   Cory Roettker          M 25-29     58/565       46:43    7:41     1:40:28
368   Brian Lewis            M 35-39     54/626       48:59    7:41     1:40:29
369   Beth Lagergren         F 30-34     14/921       48:22    7:41     1:40:32
370   Christopher Roy        M 40-44     38/599       50:59    7:41     1:40:33
371   Matthew Litzler        M 18-24     32/291       50:04    7:41     1:40:34
372   Chad Smith             M 45-49     24/463       49:29    7:41     1:40:35
373   Will Cassidy           M 18-24     33/291       48:19    7:41     1:40:38
374   Donovan Weber          M 40-44     39/599       49:35    7:41     1:40:38
375   Kristian Gatewood      M 35-39     55/626       48:17    7:41     1:40:38
376   Mason Yoder            M 25-29     59/565       50:17    7:42     1:40:40
377   George Stefut          M 50-54     17/424       49:51    7:42     1:40:41
378   Libbie Schroth         F 40-44     13/913       49:26    7:42     1:40:42
379   John Goetz             M 50-54     18/424       50:46    7:42     1:40:44
380   Meghan Bartel          F 18-24     12/644       47:36    7:42     1:40:44
381   Aaron Parker           M 40-44     40/599       49:14    7:42     1:40:45
382   Josh Himes             M 35-39     56/626       50:13    7:42     1:40:45
383   Michael Lembach        M 45-49     25/463       49:04    7:42     1:40:46
384   Meredith Johnson       F 30-34     15/921       48:50    7:42     1:40:47
385   Lucas Riemens          M 35-39     57/626       50:39    7:42     1:40:48
386   Rachel Petty           F 35-39    14/1035       49:53    7:42     1:40:49
387   Kelly Cropp            F 55-59      2/483       49:56    7:42     1:40:51
388   Tim Meier              M 40-44     41/599       49:40    7:43     1:40:53
389   Scott Jordan           M 35-39     58/626       49:30    7:43     1:40:54
390   Christopher Nickelman  M 50-54     19/424       49:51    7:43     1:40:54
391   Bailey Lindner         F 25-29    16/1008       50:12    7:43     1:40:56
392   David Reynolds         M 40-44     42/599       50:07    7:43     1:40:57
393   Ashley Hamberg         F 30-34     16/921       50:48    7:43     1:40:59
394   Stacy Ortiz            F 40-44     14/913       49:48    7:43     1:41:04
395   Claire McKeone         F 25-29    17/1008       50:19    7:44     1:41:06
396   Ashley Valentine       M 55-59     11/363       50:48    7:44     1:41:08
397   Mimi Trusiano          F 25-29    18/1008       49:54    7:44     1:41:09
398   Michael Jones          M 45-49     26/463       49:22    7:44     1:41:11
399   Steve Boehmer          M 30-34     62/575       51:19    7:44     1:41:12
400   John Reichard          M 50-54     20/424       49:54    7:44     1:41:13
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401   Benjamin Pinsky        M 40-44     43/599       50:59    7:44     1:41:13
402   Cody Kisner            M 01-17       8/78       48:38    7:44     1:41:14
403   Kendall Kadish         M 25-29     60/565       50:59    7:44     1:41:14
404   Nicholas Detchon       M 40-44     44/599       49:44    7:44     1:41:15
405   Matt McClanahan        M 35-39     59/626       48:22    7:44     1:41:16
406   Anthony Storc          M 35-39     60/626       47:52    7:44     1:41:17
407   Diane Gerlach          F 55-59      3/483       50:09    7:44     1:41:17
408   Anthony Schneider      M 18-24     34/291       48:13    7:44     1:41:18
409   Chad Davidson          M 40-44     45/599       49:40    7:44     1:41:18
410   Matt Frost             M 45-49     27/463       49:50    7:44     1:41:19
411   Christopher Westendorf M 30-34     63/575       51:06    7:45     1:41:20
412   Ashley Dahlman         F 30-34     17/921       49:50    7:45     1:41:20
413   Abby Hudek             F 18-24     13/644       49:21    7:45     1:41:21
414   Michael Senger         M 35-39     61/626       49:30    7:45     1:41:21
415   Brad Lucas             M 30-34     64/575       50:56    7:45     1:41:24
416   Clint Berry            M 30-34     65/575       50:09    7:45     1:41:26
417   Basil De Jong          M 25-29     61/565       49:55    7:45     1:41:26
418   Sara Touzinsky         F 25-29    19/1008       50:38    7:45     1:41:26
419   Jack Wells             M 25-29     62/565       50:11    7:45     1:41:29
420   Hailey Kingsbury       F 18-24     14/644       51:04    7:45     1:41:30
421   Brad James             M 30-34     66/575       48:59    7:45     1:41:31
422   Caitlin Burke          F 25-29    20/1008       49:40    7:45     1:41:32
423   Brian Adams            M 40-44     46/599       50:30    7:46     1:41:32
424   Matthew Stith          M 50-54     21/424       51:48    7:46     1:41:34
425   James Simonse          M 25-29     63/565       48:49    7:46     1:41:34
426   Steve Athan            M 40-44     47/599       50:47    7:46     1:41:35
427   Oswaldo Cuy Castellano M 45-49     28/463       49:53    7:46     1:41:37
428   John Pisani            M 25-29     64/565       51:27    7:46     1:41:37
429   Dan Willen             M 40-44     48/599       49:00    7:46     1:41:38
430   Vincent Mertens        M 35-39     62/626       49:16    7:46     1:41:42
431   Claire Barker          F 18-24     15/644       48:49    7:46     1:41:44
432   Marie Stevenot         F 25-29    21/1008       49:16    7:47     1:41:45
433   Adam Groenke           M 30-34     67/575       49:08    7:47     1:41:46
434   Patrick Donoghue       M 35-39     63/626       51:59    7:47     1:41:49
435   Scott Hasson           M 40-44     49/599       49:11    7:47     1:41:49
436   Adam Blevins           M 35-39     64/626       48:40    7:47     1:41:50
437   Nathan Randall         M 25-29     65/565       51:44    7:47     1:41:50
438   Matt Berger            M 30-34     68/575       49:38    7:47     1:41:50
439   James Cain             M 40-44     50/599       51:44    7:47     1:41:53
440   Gonzalo Henao          M 50-54     22/424       50:39    7:47     1:41:53
441   Eddie Annal            M 40-44     51/599       51:23    7:47     1:41:54
442   Melissa Kollman        F 30-34     18/921       49:57    7:47     1:41:57
443   Zach Gruenwald         M 30-34     69/575       49:31    7:47     1:41:57
444   Jeff Miller            M 55-59     12/363       50:40    7:47     1:41:58
445   Jeremy Coulson         M 30-34     70/575       49:56    7:48     1:42:02
446   Wade Dole              M 45-49     29/463       50:12    7:48     1:42:04
447   Emma Majchrzak         F 25-29    22/1008       50:27    7:48     1:42:05
448   Seth McLaughlin        M 55-59     13/363       51:34    7:48     1:42:07
449   Todd Mowbray           M 30-34     71/575       49:11    7:48     1:42:07
450   Patrick Conroy         M 45-49     30/463       51:18    7:48     1:42:09
451   Daniel Dalic           M 35-39     65/626       49:42    7:48     1:42:09
452   Bryan Bibler           M 30-34     72/575       51:07    7:49     1:42:12
453   Daniel Blakemore       M 18-24     35/291       45:16    7:49     1:42:15
454   Derek Parker           M 40-44     52/599       49:12    7:49     1:42:16
455   Son Ton                M 35-39     66/626       49:45    7:49     1:42:17
456   Michael Grontkowski    M 45-49     31/463       51:53    7:49     1:42:18
457   Cory Rosengarten       M 35-39     67/626       51:17    7:49     1:42:20
458   Kevin Trimbach         M 35-39     68/626       49:44    7:49     1:42:21
459   Andrew Weingartner     M 35-39     69/626       48:46    7:49     1:42:24
460   Erik Schnese           M 18-24     36/291       49:39    7:49     1:42:24
461   Bridget Pierson        F 45-49      3/749       49:53    7:49     1:42:24
462   Joshua Schuler         M 35-39     70/626       48:19    7:49     1:42:24
463   Aaron Lee              M 40-44     53/599       50:19    7:49     1:42:24
464   Andy Harris            M 55-59     14/363       51:05    7:50     1:42:26
465   Israel Santin          M 45-49     32/463       51:15    7:50     1:42:26
466   Amber Lenwell          F 35-39    15/1035       50:22    7:50     1:42:28
467   Jake Haas              M 25-29     66/565       49:49    7:50     1:42:28
468   Ben Lakeberg           M 18-24     37/291       53:40    7:50     1:42:28
469   Chelsea Halderman      F 30-34     19/921       52:12    7:50     1:42:29
470   Pedro Mendoza          M 40-44     54/599       50:42    7:50     1:42:30
471   Michael Absalon        M 50-54     23/424       49:26    7:50     1:42:32
472   Erica Roux             F 18-24     16/644       51:08    7:50     1:42:37
473   John Barton            M 45-49     33/463       51:13    7:50     1:42:37
474   Andrew Pittman         M 50-54     24/424       50:52    7:50     1:42:37
475   Hayden Huber           M 25-29     67/565       48:06    7:50     1:42:37
476   Tim Mouser             M 45-49     34/463       49:30    7:51     1:42:38
477   Eunice Frahm           F 35-39    16/1035       51:09    7:51     1:42:38
478   Jerrica Harris         F 25-29    23/1008       49:28    7:51     1:42:38
479   Joseph Heritage        M 30-34     73/575       51:37    7:51     1:42:39
480   Charles Schlimm        M 25-29     68/565       51:13    7:51     1:42:40
481   William Godsman        M 45-49     35/463       51:37    7:51     1:42:40
482   Stephanie Fuhr         F 30-34     20/921       49:51    7:51     1:42:41
483   Justin Williams        M 40-44     55/599       50:08    7:51     1:42:42
484   Amanda Sciretta        F 25-29    24/1008       50:00    7:51     1:42:44
485   David Walton           M 55-59     15/363       50:59    7:51     1:42:46
486   Michaela Dray          F 18-24     17/644       49:41    7:51     1:42:46
487   Michael Dray           M 50-54     25/424       49:41    7:51     1:42:47
488   Paul Kremer            M 45-49     36/463       50:33    7:51     1:42:47
489   Alex Salatin           M 01-17       9/78       49:53    7:51     1:42:47
490   Loris Manaresi         M 35-39     71/626       51:41    7:51     1:42:48
491   Guillaume Labilloy     M 40-44     56/599       51:48    7:51     1:42:49
492   Eric Yeiser            M 45-49     37/463       51:46    7:51     1:42:49
493   Kent Wellington        M 50-54     26/424       51:33    7:52     1:42:52
494   Eli Duty               M 18-24     38/291       50:27    7:52     1:42:54
495   Robert Crockett        M 45-49     38/463       52:40    7:52     1:42:56
496   Aaron Knestrict        M 25-29     69/565       50:04    7:52     1:42:56
497   Kierstin Ullom         F 40-44     15/913       51:22    7:52     1:42:57
498   Jean Seguro            M 45-49     39/463       51:50    7:52     1:42:57
499   Edward Susel           M 40-44     57/599       52:17    7:52     1:42:59
500   John Gehring           M 55-59     16/363       50:53    7:52     1:43:00
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501   Caden Philips          M 01-17      10/78       51:24    7:52     1:43:00
502   Adam Shaw              M 30-34     74/575       48:56    7:52     1:43:00
503   Stacey Gemin           F 35-39    17/1035       51:26    7:52     1:43:03
504   Paul Andreadis         M 55-59     17/363       49:58    7:53     1:43:05
505   Ray Middel             M 50-54     27/424       52:38    7:53     1:43:08
506   Allison Chin           F 25-29    25/1008       52:24    7:53     1:43:08
507   Pj Greene              M 18-24     39/291       52:07    7:53     1:43:10
508   Megan Delaney          F 30-34     21/921       52:00    7:53     1:43:10
509   Karla Ruth             F 40-44     16/913       52:45    7:53     1:43:11
510   James Wood             M 40-44     58/599       50:35    7:53     1:43:11
511   Bennett Gould          M 18-24     40/291       43:05    7:53     1:43:11
512   Nichlous Gruter        M 30-34     75/575       50:41    7:53     1:43:12
513   Jenna Measelle         F 30-34     22/921       51:15    7:53     1:43:12
514   Mark Nagel             M 45-49     40/463       50:59    7:53     1:43:12
515   Christopher Hollon     M 35-39     72/626       50:21    7:53     1:43:13
516   James Deering          M 30-34     76/575       50:58    7:53     1:43:15
517   Grant Anderson         M 55-59     18/363       51:03    7:53     1:43:15
518   William Bailey         M 25-29     70/565       53:49    7:53     1:43:16
519   Mike Huffman           M 35-39     73/626       50:26    7:53     1:43:16
520   Katie Magoon           F 25-29    26/1008       51:14    7:54     1:43:19
521   Katie Cooper           F 25-29    27/1008       51:57    7:54     1:43:19
522   Tj Candy               M 60-64      2/235       51:35    7:54     1:43:20
523   Nick Messinger         M 30-34     77/575       52:34    7:54     1:43:21
524   Anthony Swanholm       M 25-29     71/565       52:10    7:54     1:43:21
525   Paul Prus              M 55-59     19/363       50:40    7:54     1:43:21
526   Elias Maloof           M 18-24     41/291       49:55    7:54     1:43:25
527   Chris Carruth          M 35-39     74/626       51:11    7:54     1:43:25
528   Bruce Johnson          M 45-49     41/463       52:04    7:54     1:43:25
529   Kyle Plath             M 30-34     78/575       51:37    7:54     1:43:26
530   Weston Barrett         M 35-39     75/626       51:38    7:54     1:43:27
531   Danielle Moffatt       F 18-24     18/644       53:42    7:54     1:43:28
532   Erica Glancy           F 30-34     23/921       50:52    7:54     1:43:29
533   Cheehee Kim            F 50-54      2/631       51:53    7:54     1:43:30
534   Jon Riveron            M 25-29     72/565       50:49    7:55     1:43:30
535   Michael Hoban          M 35-39     76/626       51:02    7:55     1:43:30
536   Tim Geary              M 18-24     42/291       51:24    7:55     1:43:31
537   Steve Tong             M 40-44     59/599       50:33    7:55     1:43:31
538   Amanda Garrison        F 35-39    18/1035       50:23    7:55     1:43:34
539   Mary Martin            F 35-39    19/1035       50:23    7:55     1:43:35
540   Jimmy Stover           M 01-17      11/78       51:22    7:55     1:43:37
541   Ben Sage               M 30-34     79/575       50:06    7:55     1:43:37
542   Jeff Kaufhold          M 40-44     60/599       52:05    7:55     1:43:38
543   Ryan Wantz             M 50-54     28/424       51:03    7:55     1:43:39
544   Jenna MacKe            F 25-29    28/1008       51:58    7:55     1:43:41
545   Kevin A. Johnston      M 55-59     20/363       48:41    7:55     1:43:41
546   Lars Peterson          M 40-44     61/599       50:47    7:55     1:43:42
547   Andy Schneider         M 40-44     62/599       51:35    7:56     1:43:43
548   David Billiter         M 35-39     77/626       52:19    7:56     1:43:45
549   Jim Hartman            M 35-39     78/626       51:53    7:56     1:43:45
550   Stacy Palmeri          F 30-34     24/921       52:21    7:56     1:43:45
551   Joshua Chalfant        M 35-39     79/626       49:04    7:56     1:43:46
552   Kathleen Woods         F 25-29    29/1008       50:16    7:56     1:43:46
553   Fernando Antonio Soto  M 40-44     63/599       51:15    7:56     1:43:46
554   Ann Zoller             F 25-29    30/1008       50:58    7:56     1:43:49
555   Benjamin Ott           M 35-39     80/626       50:52    7:56     1:43:50
556   James Chapman          M 25-29     73/565       51:36    7:56     1:43:52
557   Conor Farley           M 25-29     74/565       53:58    7:57     1:43:56
558   Craig Behler           M 30-34     80/575       51:56    7:57     1:43:57
559   Elisha Herrmann        F 35-39    20/1035       49:58    7:57     1:43:57
560   Curtis Cornett         M 55-59     21/363       51:18    7:57     1:43:57
561   Pat Meade              M 30-34     81/575       51:41    7:57     1:43:58
562   Tyler Lawson           M 25-29     75/565       50:57    7:57     1:43:58
563   David Szeremet         M 50-54     29/424       51:45    7:57     1:43:59
564   Brian Hastings         M 35-39     81/626       52:05    7:57     1:43:59
565   Jason Timpe            M 40-44     64/599       51:16    7:57     1:44:01
566   Bryan Timpe            M 50-54     30/424       51:17    7:57     1:44:02
567   MacKenzie Keller       F 18-24     19/644       53:07    7:57     1:44:02
568   Melissa Burchett       F 30-34     25/921       50:09    7:57     1:44:03
569   Keith Neundorfer       M 50-54     31/424       47:29    7:57     1:44:03
570   Lindsay Radkoski       F 30-34     26/921       50:16    7:57     1:44:04
571   Ashley Warren          F 35-39    21/1035       50:11    7:57     1:44:05
572   Tom Duncan             M 40-44     65/599       50:43    7:57     1:44:05
573   Jeremy Barton          M 45-49     42/463       50:34    7:57     1:44:07
574   Laura Tweedie          F 18-24     20/644       53:07    7:57     1:44:07
575   David Sferrella        M 50-54     32/424       52:13    7:57     1:44:07
576   John Rathje            M 30-34     82/575       50:42    7:57     1:44:08
577   Emma Hatch             F 18-24     21/644       54:56    7:57     1:44:09
578   Alex Van Leeuwen       M 18-24     43/291       51:44    7:58     1:44:10
579   Scott Frame            M 50-54     33/424       51:36    7:58     1:44:10
580   Amanda Hayward         F 30-34     27/921       52:12    7:58     1:44:11
581   Nicole Haffey          F 18-24     22/644       51:25    7:58     1:44:14
582   Maggie Hehman          F 18-24     23/644       51:47    7:58     1:44:15
583   Steven Medlock         M 25-29     76/565       51:08    7:58     1:44:17
584   Sean Price             M 30-34     83/575       52:24    7:58     1:44:18
585   Tom Gottlieb           M 35-39     82/626       51:46    7:58     1:44:19
586   Sokol Vari             M 40-44     66/599       50:43    7:58     1:44:19
587   Greg Brockmann         M 30-34     84/575       50:55    7:58     1:44:21
588   Brian Harmon           M 40-44     67/599       51:34    7:58     1:44:21
589   Kelsie Brockmann       F 25-29    31/1008       50:56    7:58     1:44:21
590   Chima John             M 40-44     68/599       51:42    7:58     1:44:22
591   Lee Morwood            M 40-44     69/599       51:47    7:59     1:44:24
592   Andrew Conley          M 25-29     77/565       52:24    7:59     1:44:25
593   Jon Heinrichs          M 25-29     78/565       50:48    7:59     1:44:26
594   Keely Meakin           F 18-24     24/644       51:28    7:59     1:44:26
595   Evan Finch             M 18-24     44/291       54:42    7:59     1:44:27
596   Benjamin Zlatin        M 40-44     70/599       52:26    7:59     1:44:27
597   Anna Taylor            F 25-29    32/1008       54:03    7:59     1:44:27
598   Jake Wulfekotter       M 25-29     79/565       52:06    7:59     1:44:28
599   Chi Chi Bon Soi        M 35-39     83/626       49:54    7:59     1:44:28
600   Rob Jones              M 40-44     71/599       51:17    7:59     1:44:29
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601   Scott Langevin         M 40-44     72/599       51:12    7:59     1:44:30
602   Renae Borchers         F 35-39    22/1035       51:27    7:59     1:44:30
603   Laura Palmer           F 35-39    23/1035       50:23    7:59     1:44:31
604   Elizabeth Schlaudecker F 40-44     17/913       51:19    7:59     1:44:31
605   Duy Khanh Trinh        M 18-24     45/291       51:09    7:59     1:44:32
606   Bill Cook              M 55-59     22/363       52:27    7:59     1:44:32
607   Libby Hinken           F 18-24     25/644       51:47    7:59     1:44:32
608   Chelsea Wirtz          F 30-34     28/921       52:22    7:59     1:44:33
609   Marsha Parke           F 45-49      4/749       52:04    7:59     1:44:34
610   Michelle Quast         F 30-34     29/921       50:43    7:59     1:44:35
611   Phillip Shafovaloff    M 35-39     84/626       51:10    7:59     1:44:35
612   Mike Hogan             M 40-44     73/599       50:57    8:00     1:44:36
613   Andrew Ohliger         M 18-24     46/291       55:36    8:00     1:44:38
614   Matt Mull              M 45-49     43/463       50:32    8:00     1:44:38
615   Emily Ohliger          F 25-29    33/1008       55:36    8:00     1:44:38
616   Nick Bensen            M 55-59     23/363       52:17    8:00     1:44:39
617   Jenna McHugh           F 45-49      5/749       50:33    8:00     1:44:40
618   Vic Bowman             M 60-64      3/235       50:14    8:00     1:44:40
619   Eric Beck              M 30-34     85/575       52:39    8:00     1:44:42
620   Stephanie Hunstad      F 35-39    24/1035       50:50    8:00     1:44:44
621   Jeffrey Kosuda         M 30-34     86/575       51:45    8:00     1:44:46
622   Katie Kennedy          F 18-24     26/644       51:28    8:00     1:44:47
623   Garry Wylie            M 35-39     85/626       51:38    8:00     1:44:48
624   Lance Powell           M 45-49     44/463       50:56    8:01     1:44:49
625   Elizabeth Zilch        F 25-29    34/1008       51:13    8:01     1:44:49
626   Andrew Smith           M 30-34     87/575       53:36    8:01     1:44:49
627   Adam Pomfret           M 45-49     45/463       51:01    8:01     1:44:53
628   Erin Flaig             F 18-24     27/644       51:46    8:01     1:44:53
629   Brian Kestner          M 40-44     74/599       51:35    8:01     1:44:53
630   Tina Barhorst          F 25-29    35/1008       52:59    8:01     1:44:53
631   Jeffrey Bucher         M 30-34     88/575       51:49    8:01     1:44:56
632   Christina Seitz        F 25-29    36/1008       53:08    8:01     1:44:56
633   Brett Sanders          M 35-39     86/626       52:13    8:01     1:44:58
634   Malcolm Morriss        M 35-39     87/626       49:41    8:01     1:45:00
635   Logan Gardner          M 18-24     47/291       52:24    8:01     1:45:01
636   Bob Kincaid            M 55-59     24/363       51:50    8:02     1:45:02
637   Matthew Debevec        M 40-44     75/599       51:34    8:02     1:45:04
638   Keith Joseph Miller    M 60-64      4/235       51:20    8:02     1:45:04
639   Jeffrey Crum           M 40-44     76/599       51:58    8:02     1:45:04
640   Derrick Colyer         M 30-34     89/575       50:00    8:02     1:45:05
641   Eric Friedmann         M 25-29     80/565       51:25    8:02     1:45:05
642   Ala Crockett           F 40-44     18/913       52:41    8:02     1:45:07
643   Aaron Hohenbrink       M 40-44     77/599       52:16    8:02     1:45:08
644   Chadwick Hatfield      M 35-39     88/626       51:32    8:02     1:45:08
645   Abbey Lopez            F 35-39    25/1035       51:54    8:02     1:45:10
646   Suzanne Soucek         F 30-34     30/921       52:46    8:02     1:45:11
647   Ryan Brinegar          M 30-34     90/575       51:42    8:02     1:45:12
648   Daniel Wielgus         M 40-44     78/599       51:15    8:02     1:45:13
649   Erin Pierce            F 25-29    37/1008       49:37    8:02     1:45:14
650   Kali Pruss             F 25-29    38/1008       52:35    8:03     1:45:15
651   James Kreinbrink       M 40-44     79/599       51:20    8:03     1:45:17
652   Jacob Holliday         M 25-29     81/565       52:00    8:03     1:45:20
653   Kyle Barney            M 40-44     80/599       52:12    8:03     1:45:21
654   Michael Shehata        M 40-44     81/599       50:39    8:03     1:45:22
655   Max Nevermann          M 30-34     91/575       48:32    8:03     1:45:22
656   Aaron Enneking         M 35-39     89/626       51:08    8:03     1:45:22
657   Jessica Pritchard      F 30-34     31/921       52:47    8:03     1:45:24
658   Amy Carlier            F 45-49      6/749       53:07    8:03     1:45:25
659   Michael E Osagie       M 40-44     82/599       50:46    8:03     1:45:25
660   Michael Becker         M 25-29     82/565       51:54    8:03     1:45:26
661   Mihi Schuermeyer       M 40-44     83/599       51:10    8:03     1:45:26
662   Colin Slaboden         M 18-24     48/291       53:55    8:03     1:45:26
663   Nick Kernan            M 25-29     83/565       53:26    8:03     1:45:26
664   Andrew Borgmann        M 35-39     90/626       49:42    8:03     1:45:28
665   John Kusak             M 35-39     91/626       51:41    8:04     1:45:28
666   Stacy Wilson           F 40-44     19/913       52:22    8:04     1:45:28
667   John Turner            M 50-54     34/424       52:36    8:04     1:45:29
668   Katy Myers             F 30-34     32/921       51:59    8:04     1:45:29
669   Alonzo Folger          M 35-39     92/626       51:41    8:04     1:45:30
670   Steve Bray             M 30-34     92/575       51:52    8:04     1:45:31
671   Wesley Bailey          M 01-17      12/78       51:21    8:04     1:45:31
672   Michael Long           M 18-24     49/291       48:34    8:04     1:45:31
673   Nick Harman            M 25-29     84/565       53:36    8:04     1:45:32
674   Matthew Bawel          M 25-29     85/565       51:57    8:04     1:45:32
675   Will Backscheider      M 18-24     50/291       49:07    8:04     1:45:32
676   Jared Krupp            M 18-24     51/291       54:41    8:04     1:45:32
677   Dave Gelfand           M 35-39     93/626       51:45    8:04     1:45:33
678   Amanda Turner          F 25-29    39/1008       52:37    8:04     1:45:33
679   Timothy Lenz           M 55-59     25/363       51:04    8:04     1:45:34
680   Taylor Ingram          F 18-24     28/644       51:06    8:04     1:45:35
681   Ross Blakely           M 30-34     93/575       52:31    8:04     1:45:35
682   Brandon McNeil         M 25-29     86/565       50:01    8:04     1:45:35
683   Robert Bruns           M 25-29     87/565       52:49    8:04     1:45:35
684   Steven Britt           M 18-24     52/291       54:47    8:04     1:45:35
685   Jmir Cousar            M 35-39     94/626       55:08    8:04     1:45:35
686   Rich McQuade           M 55-59     26/363       51:44    8:04     1:45:36
687   Athan Mathes           M 01-17      13/78       50:02    8:04     1:45:36
688   Leslie Weidner         F 18-24     29/644       51:03    8:04     1:45:37
689   Robyn Williams         F 55-59      4/483       51:23    8:04     1:45:38
690   Matthew Cassabon       M 30-34     94/575       52:33    8:04     1:45:38
691   Ronnie Kuhn            M 40-44     84/599       52:35    8:04     1:45:38
692   Elizabeth Shumate      F 18-24     30/644       51:53    8:04     1:45:40
693   Chad Ryan              M 35-39     95/626       50:35    8:04     1:45:41
694   Chris Graver           M 65-69      1/121       52:06    8:05     1:45:41
695   Jason Duncan           M 40-44     85/599       51:10    8:05     1:45:42
696   Nicholas Goff          M 40-44     86/599       49:32    8:05     1:45:44
697   Stephanie Marmora      F 30-34     33/921       51:11    8:05     1:45:44
698   John Addino            M 40-44     87/599       51:42    8:05     1:45:45
699   Greg Roach             M 35-39     96/626       51:41    8:05     1:45:46
700   Jonathon Dunaway       M 30-34     95/575       53:25    8:05     1:45:47
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701   Emma Stevens           F 18-24     31/644       51:18    8:05     1:45:50
702   Dave Lenahan           M 65-69      2/121       51:07    8:05     1:45:51
703   Michael Roggeman       M 25-29     88/565       51:24    8:06     1:45:56
704   Zac Clark              M 25-29     89/565       51:20    8:06     1:45:58
705   Jacob Van Der Hoeven   M 40-44     88/599       51:43    8:06     1:45:58
706   Frank Delsing          M 45-49     46/463       51:56    8:06     1:45:58
707   William Cookson        M 25-29     90/565       51:57    8:06     1:46:00
708   Jake Wieland           M 45-49     47/463       51:06    8:06     1:46:01
709   Quintin Rubick         M 01-17      14/78       51:17    8:06     1:46:02
710   Sander Wechsler        M 55-59     27/363       52:37    8:06     1:46:02
711   Henry Jost             M 01-17      15/78       53:14    8:06     1:46:02
712   Gary Dechert           M 40-44     89/599       51:48    8:06     1:46:05
713   Sean Miller            M 35-39     97/626       55:15    8:06     1:46:05
714   Margo Lyons            F 25-29    40/1008       51:11    8:06     1:46:05
715   Beth Bonner            F 35-39    26/1035       52:10    8:06     1:46:06
716   Paula Seamon           F 50-54      3/631       51:55    8:06     1:46:07
717   Glenn Henry            M 30-34     96/575       53:37    8:06     1:46:07
718   Christopher Regan      M 35-39     98/626       52:57    8:07     1:46:08
719   Sidney Sponseller      M 25-29     91/565       53:49    8:07     1:46:09
720   Michael Walters        M 50-54     35/424       51:49    8:07     1:46:09
721   Ryan King              M 25-29     92/565       52:48    8:07     1:46:10
722   Abbey Henninger        F 35-39    27/1035       52:44    8:07     1:46:11
723   Curtis Perry           M 25-29     93/565       53:29    8:07     1:46:12
724   Brady Brownfield       M 25-29     94/565       51:54    8:07     1:46:12
725   Nickolas Schmiesing    M 18-24     53/291       50:23    8:07     1:46:12
726   Austen Koehn           M 30-34     97/575       53:10    8:07     1:46:13
727   Kara Henningsen        F 25-29    41/1008       50:27    8:07     1:46:14
728   Chelsey Koehn          F 30-34     34/921       53:10    8:07     1:46:14
729   Melissa Rhoades        F 50-54      4/631       52:09    8:07     1:46:14
730   Jonathan Kroeger       M 35-39     99/626       50:34    8:07     1:46:15
731   Ali Alurovic           F 25-29    42/1008       53:04    8:07     1:46:16
732   Adam Reece             M 18-24     54/291       53:54    8:07     1:46:16
733   Robert McDonald        M 35-39    100/626       52:16    8:07     1:46:17
734   Wes Groves             M 35-39    101/626       53:36    8:07     1:46:19
735   Tatyana Zakharenko     F 45-49      7/749       53:00    8:07     1:46:20
736   Kevin Biggs            M 55-59     28/363       53:00    8:07     1:46:20
737   Nick Elliott           M 30-34     98/575       54:28    8:08     1:46:21
738   Zach Milligan          M 30-34     99/575       54:28    8:08     1:46:21
739   Chris Behm             M 35-39    102/626       52:06    8:08     1:46:21
740   Molly Hildebrandt      F 25-29    43/1008       52:14    8:08     1:46:21
741   Paul Moran             M 40-44     90/599       50:50    8:08     1:46:22
742   Courtney Caparso       F 35-39    28/1035       51:52    8:08     1:46:23
743   Julie Louiso           F 35-39    29/1035       53:23    8:08     1:46:24
744   Len Schuster           M 55-59     29/363       51:21    8:08     1:46:24
745   John Braun             M 40-44     91/599       51:35    8:08     1:46:24
746   Daniel Bartos          M 30-34    100/575       53:57    8:08     1:46:24
747   Neil Marquardt         M 45-49     48/463       52:25    8:08     1:46:25
748   Rebecca Dominick       F 25-29    44/1008       53:20    8:08     1:46:26
749   Thomas Dominick        M 25-29     95/565       53:21    8:08     1:46:27
750   Zachariah Wrobel       M 01-17      16/78       50:02    8:08     1:46:27
751   Sabreena Wadhwani      F 25-29    45/1008       52:18    8:08     1:46:28
752   Eric Rawe              M 55-59     30/363       52:33    8:08     1:46:29
753   Bill Roth              M 55-59     31/363       52:34    8:08     1:46:29
754   Brad Maupin            M 18-24     55/291       53:27    8:08     1:46:29
755   Roger Arnold           M 40-44     92/599       54:23    8:08     1:46:31
756   Vicky Phillips         F 35-39    30/1035       52:13    8:08     1:46:31
757   Shari Andrews          F 55-59      5/483       52:13    8:08     1:46:31
758   Cait McBee             F 25-29    46/1008       53:35    8:08     1:46:31
759   Charles Buchert        M 40-44     93/599       52:25    8:08     1:46:32
760   Aj Fryman              M 18-24     56/291       54:02    8:08     1:46:33
761   Michael Krabbe         M 45-49     49/463       51:41    8:08     1:46:33
762   Dennis Jonassen        M 40-44     94/599       50:52    8:08     1:46:33
763   Brian Jordan           M 55-59     32/363       52:22    8:09     1:46:33
764   Ann Weadick            F 35-39    31/1035       53:33    8:09     1:46:33
765   Emily Cummings         F 30-34     35/921       51:59    8:09     1:46:35
766   Pete Birmingham        M 30-34    101/575       53:42    8:09     1:46:35
767   Jim Dugan              M 45-49     50/463       52:11    8:09     1:46:35
768   Brady Jeffcott         M 01-17      17/78       50:37    8:09     1:46:35
769   Jeffrey Hackett        M 35-39    103/626       50:42    8:09     1:46:37
770   Jeff Martin            M 50-54     36/424       52:07    8:09     1:46:37
771   Chris Field            M 35-39    104/626       52:31    8:09     1:46:38
772   Jayson Lindsay         M 25-29     96/565       52:08    8:09     1:46:38
773   Robert Mason           M 50-54     37/424       52:16    8:09     1:46:39
774   Chris Martin           M 35-39    105/626       49:49    8:09     1:46:39
775   Dave Tengler           M 40-44     95/599       54:48    8:09     1:46:41
776   Kelly Braun            F 40-44     20/913       53:19    8:09     1:46:43
777   Matt Singleton         M 40-44     96/599       53:08    8:09     1:46:43
778   Ryan Jones             M 35-39    106/626       50:05    8:09     1:46:43
779   Kevin Hartman          M 35-39    107/626       53:34    8:09     1:46:44
780   Michael Taylor         M 30-34    102/575       53:58    8:09     1:46:44
781   Carrie Hawkins         F 40-44     21/913       52:31    8:09     1:46:44
782   Jessica Wooldridge     F 18-24     32/644       52:27    8:10     1:46:50
783   Eric Harris            M 35-39    108/626       51:29    8:10     1:46:51
784   Jason Schaad           M 45-49     51/463       52:20    8:10     1:46:51
785   Olivia Schaefer        F 18-24     33/644       53:02    8:10     1:46:52
786   Bill Brown             M 55-59     33/363       52:32    8:10     1:46:52
787   Jeff Schaad            M 45-49     52/463       52:21    8:10     1:46:52
788   Heather Hammonds       F 35-39    32/1035       53:00    8:10     1:46:52
789   Noah Trenaman          M 18-24     57/291       51:21    8:10     1:46:53
790   Robert Parnisari       M 55-59     34/363       53:14    8:10     1:46:53
791   George Swartz          M 45-49     53/463       53:33    8:10     1:46:55
792   Tom Whalen             M 45-49     54/463       54:57    8:10     1:46:55
793   Christina Shuler       F 40-44     22/913       53:11    8:10     1:46:56
794   Sandy Hershner         F 55-59      6/483       53:14    8:10     1:46:57
795   Adam Adler             M 30-34    103/575       52:50    8:10     1:46:57
796   Julie Risley           F 45-49      8/749       53:55    8:10     1:46:58
797   Nick Seger             M 30-34    104/575       53:32    8:10     1:46:59
798   Megan Keener           F 35-39    33/1035       51:53    8:11     1:47:01
799   Jaime Bozentka         F 30-34     36/921       53:07    8:11     1:47:01
800   Kathleen Fortener      F 30-34     37/921       52:32    8:11     1:47:04
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801   Hector MacArio Gonzale M 25-29     97/565       48:01    8:11     1:47:04
802   Janet Lee              F 45-49      9/749       51:51    8:11     1:47:05
803   Kylor MacKey           M 25-29     98/565       54:45    8:11     1:47:05
804   Jenny Digiacomo        F 45-49     10/749       53:22    8:11     1:47:07
805   Betsey Nuseibeh        F 40-44     23/913       51:19    8:11     1:47:07
806   Brian Frey             M 55-59     35/363       54:44    8:11     1:47:08
807   Matthew Magoto         M 40-44     97/599       54:05    8:11     1:47:09
808   Lucy Van Melle         F 25-29    47/1008       52:02    8:11     1:47:10
809   Kim Dofflemyer         F 35-39    34/1035       53:16    8:11     1:47:11
810   Joe Prince             M 50-54     38/424       52:28    8:11     1:47:13
811   Chrissy Snoke          F 30-34     38/921       52:49    8:12     1:47:14
812   Kindric Link           M 25-29     99/565       52:37    8:12     1:47:15
813   Harvey Hahn            M 50-54     39/424       54:28    8:12     1:47:16
814   Kimberly Brandt        F 30-34     39/921       54:03    8:12     1:47:16
815   Michael Trombley       M 40-44     98/599       53:29    8:12     1:47:16
816   Drew Nichols           M 35-39    109/626       53:40    8:12     1:47:17
817   Michael Rabus          M 40-44     99/599       54:05    8:12     1:47:17
818   Lori Gerkin            F 45-49     11/749       51:48    8:12     1:47:17
819   Chris Johnson          M 35-39    110/626       54:17    8:12     1:47:18
820   Nick McLain            M 35-39    111/626       52:50    8:12     1:47:20
821   Jake Theiss            M 30-34    105/575       53:58    8:12     1:47:21
822   Jakob Paff             M 18-24     58/291       48:38    8:12     1:47:23
823   Kristen Carlson        F 30-34     40/921       52:28    8:12     1:47:23
824   Elizabeth Mittan       F 18-24     34/644       54:02    8:12     1:47:23
825   Hamza Guend            M 35-39    112/626       54:59    8:12     1:47:23
826   Mega Arcot             M 45-49     55/463       52:06    8:12     1:47:24
827   Michele Rueve          F 30-34     41/921       53:10    8:12     1:47:25
828   Kate Stechschulte      F 40-44     24/913       51:12    8:13     1:47:26
829   Jonathan Bailey        M 35-39    113/626       52:51    8:13     1:47:26
830   Cole Dion              F 18-24     35/644       54:41    8:13     1:47:28
831   Jordan Eberhard        F 25-29    48/1008       53:28    8:13     1:47:28
832   Alex Panaro            M 18-24     59/291       54:15    8:13     1:47:29
833   Henry McLeod           M 18-24     60/291       57:07    8:13     1:47:30
834   Steven Moore           M 40-44    100/599       52:58    8:13     1:47:30
835   Chris McCarthy         M 40-44    101/599       53:00    8:13     1:47:31
836   Lotta Hedberg          F 40-44     25/913       52:15    8:13     1:47:31
837   Cari Ossenfort         F 40-44     26/913       53:29    8:13     1:47:33
838   Sam Hathaway           M 25-29    100/565       53:58    8:13     1:47:35
839   Emily Jones            F 40-44     27/913       53:05    8:13     1:47:35
840   Jessica Martin         F 30-34     42/921       53:01    8:13     1:47:38
841   Jason Cook             M 30-34    106/575       51:26    8:14     1:47:40
842   Joel Ruschman          M 30-34    107/575       54:52    8:14     1:47:42
843   Keith Kane             M 30-34    108/575       51:21    8:14     1:47:42
844   Sara Keegan            F 35-39    35/1035       53:00    8:14     1:47:44
845   Dieumy Ngo             F 45-49     12/749       51:25    8:14     1:47:45
846   Cassandra Hauswald     F 40-44     28/913       52:26    8:14     1:47:46
847   Brian Kim              M 30-34    109/575       55:09    8:14     1:47:48
848   Caitlin Reeck          F 25-29    49/1008       52:06    8:14     1:47:48
849   Kevin Marshall         M 25-29    101/565       53:12    8:14     1:47:49
850   Jordan Kelly           M 30-34    110/575       51:13    8:14     1:47:49
851   Katie Menke            F 18-24     36/644       51:17    8:14     1:47:49
852   May Pini               F 40-44     29/913       52:51    8:14     1:47:50
853   Sam Savage             M 35-39    114/626       51:56    8:14     1:47:51
854   Kyle Cordry            M 30-34    111/575       49:35    8:15     1:47:53
855   Tyler Edson            M 25-29    102/565       54:24    8:15     1:47:54
856   Michael Stenger        M 40-44    102/599       54:10    8:15     1:47:55
857   Maggie Hummel          F 40-44     30/913       53:04    8:15     1:47:56
858   Brian Powers           M 35-39    115/626       54:22    8:15     1:47:56
859   Zach Freeman           M 25-29    103/565       52:19    8:15     1:47:56
860   Mark Walker            M 45-49     56/463       52:32    8:15     1:47:57
861   Walter Fesmire         M 40-44    103/599       50:56    8:15     1:47:59
862   Chris Huffman          M 18-24     61/291       54:03    8:15     1:48:00
863   Ken Giessler           M 55-59     36/363       52:32    8:15     1:48:00
864   Lisa Reavill           F 50-54      5/631       52:40    8:15     1:48:00
865   Christopher Keyser     M 50-54     40/424       50:43    8:15     1:48:00
866   Kimberly Hendricks     F 40-44     31/913       50:05    8:15     1:48:01
867   Ellen Woodward         F 25-29    50/1008       50:52    8:15     1:48:02
868   Bryan Davis            M 45-49     57/463       51:05    8:15     1:48:02
869   Mike Rusche            M 30-34    112/575       49:42    8:15     1:48:02
870   Andrew Cluxton         M 25-29    104/565       53:03    8:15     1:48:03
871   Ryan Sypher            M 25-29    105/565       53:42    8:15     1:48:04
872   Brennan Hill           M 40-44    104/599       51:41    8:15     1:48:05
873   Randall Edwards        M 35-39    116/626       53:20    8:15     1:48:05
874   Timothy Meyer          M 60-64      5/235       52:53    8:16     1:48:06
875   Dan Fulkerson          M 60-64      6/235       53:34    8:16     1:48:06
876   Stephanie Woodruff     F 35-39    36/1035       53:16    8:16     1:48:06
877   Daniel Bellomo         M 30-34    113/575       53:11    8:16     1:48:07
878   Libby Harris           F 25-29    51/1008       55:18    8:16     1:48:07
879   Jeff Hauswald          M 45-49     58/463       52:56    8:16     1:48:07
880   Melissa Terlau         F 30-34     43/921       53:57    8:16     1:48:08
881   Matt O'Neill           M 55-59     37/363       47:10    8:16     1:48:11
882   Jon Schwier            M 50-54     41/424       52:57    8:16     1:48:12
883   Becky Nielsen          F 45-49     13/749       53:58    8:16     1:48:13
884   Peter Seitz            M 55-59     38/363       53:07    8:16     1:48:13
885   Joe Lenzer             M 25-29    106/565       53:20    8:16     1:48:14
886   Allison Jaspering      F 30-34     44/921       52:24    8:16     1:48:14
887   Tristan Robertson      M 01-17      18/78       50:48    8:16     1:48:14
888   Mary Virgi             F 30-34     45/921       53:17    8:16     1:48:15
889   Jim Marshall           M 65-69      3/121       52:27    8:16     1:48:15
890   Andrew Golden          M 25-29    107/565       53:56    8:16     1:48:16
891   Jessica Silverman      F 30-34     46/921       52:42    8:16     1:48:16
892   Stephanie Antoun       F 30-34     47/921       52:39    8:16     1:48:17
893   Adam Vale              M 18-24     62/291       54:16    8:16     1:48:18
894   Timothy Wott           M 55-59     39/363       53:51    8:17     1:48:20
895   Tracy Moody Cessna     F 35-39    37/1035       54:23    8:17     1:48:20
896   Matt Clausing          M 35-39    117/626       55:05    8:17     1:48:20
897   Eric Brink             M 50-54     42/424       53:03    8:17     1:48:21
898   Rich Webber            M 50-54     43/424       53:23    8:17     1:48:22
899   Conan Gibson           M 40-44    105/599       52:40    8:17     1:48:22
900   Brandon Handy          M 30-34    114/575       52:57    8:17     1:48:24
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901   Monica Glaescher       F 18-24     37/644       55:46    8:17     1:48:24
902   Chap Doll              M 30-34    115/575       53:58    8:17     1:48:25
903   Katie Bommarito        F 50-54      6/631       54:07    8:17     1:48:25
904   Chad Gemin             M 40-44    106/599       53:04    8:17     1:48:27
905   Keaton Brenneman       M 25-29    108/565       53:26    8:17     1:48:27
906   Robert Gould           M 45-49     59/463       54:36    8:17     1:48:27
907   Lexi Baker             F 01-17       3/93       53:25    8:17     1:48:27
908   John Hillery           M 45-49     60/463       53:09    8:17     1:48:28
909   Erin Pinsky            F 35-39    38/1035       57:49    8:17     1:48:28
910   Luke Wiseman           M 40-44    107/599       54:36    8:17     1:48:29
911   Craig Robbins          M 40-44    108/599       52:22    8:17     1:48:30
912   Chris Baker            M 45-49     61/463       53:26    8:18     1:48:31
913   Fred Moffatt           M 60-64      7/235       54:13    8:18     1:48:32
914   Matt Welage            M 18-24     63/291       55:52    8:18     1:48:32
915   Ryan Lloyd             M 35-39    118/626       53:03    8:18     1:48:32
916   Sara Mangrum           F 40-44     32/913       53:28    8:18     1:48:32
917   Erin McGhee            F 50-54      7/631       53:57    8:18     1:48:33
918   Annie Means            F 25-29    52/1008       54:46    8:18     1:48:35
919   Matthew Bradley        M 35-39    119/626       52:25    8:18     1:48:35
920   Adam Hillebrand        M 35-39    120/626       54:08    8:18     1:48:36
921   Giovanni Rocco         M 18-24     64/291       56:40    8:18     1:48:36
922   Christen Salyer        F 25-29    53/1008       54:14    8:18     1:48:36
923   Sean Delvalle          M 25-29    109/565       51:47    8:18     1:48:36
924   Anthony Paletta        M 30-34    116/575       52:06    8:18     1:48:36
925   Mike King              M 45-49     62/463       53:16    8:18     1:48:36
926   Ashley Buckley         F 35-39    39/1035       54:02    8:18     1:48:37
927   Rick Braden            M 40-44    109/599       54:03    8:18     1:48:37
928   Michael Balsman        M 01-17      19/78       55:01    8:18     1:48:37
929   Kristin Sharp          F 35-39    40/1035       54:03    8:18     1:48:38
930   Craig Muhlenkamp       M 30-34    117/575       53:47    8:18     1:48:38
931   Krystin Mullins        F 30-34     48/921       53:40    8:18     1:48:42
932   Ian Weide              M 25-29    110/565       54:48    8:18     1:48:42
933   Joel Nordstrom         M 30-34    118/575       53:06    8:18     1:48:43
934   Rebekah Vazquez        F 35-39    41/1035       52:01    8:18     1:48:43
935   Mark Leavens           M 25-29    111/565       52:59    8:18     1:48:44
936   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        1/31       55:01    8:18     1:48:44
937   Brenda Wilkerson       F 30-34     49/921       54:05    8:19     1:48:44
938   Tyler Phillips         M 18-24     65/291       54:27    8:19     1:48:45
939   Adam Knecht            M 45-49     63/463       53:38    8:19     1:48:46
940   Jerry Chau             M 25-29    112/565       54:25    8:19     1:48:46
941   Brad Felix             M 30-34    119/575       51:37    8:19     1:48:47
942   Samuel Baldwin         M 25-29    113/565       53:45    8:19     1:48:48
943   Todd Gandy             M 55-59     40/363       52:57    8:19     1:48:49
944   Matthew Danowski       M 35-39    121/626       55:21    8:19     1:48:49
945   Alex Croci             M 01-17      20/78       49:40    8:19     1:48:50
946   Kristin Compson        F 40-44     33/913       54:17    8:19     1:48:50
947   Christine Bathgate     F 40-44     34/913       52:51    8:19     1:48:51
948   Katie Adkins           F 30-34     50/921       53:38    8:19     1:48:51
949   Jaden Kuhlman          M 18-24     66/291       52:36    8:19     1:48:52
950   Matt Burton            M 30-34    120/575       52:54    8:19     1:48:52
951   Lindsey Barriger       F 18-24     38/644       51:31    8:19     1:48:52
952   John Harper            M 30-34    121/575       53:01    8:19     1:48:54
953   Andrew Kucia           M 25-29    114/565       55:27    8:20     1:48:58
954   David Eslinger         M 45-49     64/463       54:44    8:20     1:48:59
955   Marten Hutchison       M 50-54     44/424       54:04    8:20     1:49:00
956   Chris Kist             M 35-39    122/626       56:19    8:20     1:49:00
957   Enrique Ramirez        M 40-44    110/599       55:26    8:20     1:49:01
958   Chris Brown            M 55-59     41/363       54:35    8:20     1:49:01
959   Tom Laine              M 30-34    122/575       55:05    8:20     1:49:02
960   Adam Holbrook          M 35-39    123/626       53:10    8:20     1:49:02
961   Brad Cooper            M 25-29    115/565       56:45    8:20     1:49:03
962   Alex Bond              M 25-29    116/565       54:22    8:20     1:49:03
963   Elliott Ludlow         M 25-29    117/565       51:52    8:20     1:49:04
964   Steve Fallon           M 25-29    118/565       52:23    8:20     1:49:04
965   Dylan Eilau            M 25-29    119/565       54:04    8:20     1:49:04
966   Samantha Houchin       F 25-29    54/1008       54:08    8:20     1:49:06
967   Wesley McKeown         M 30-34    123/575       53:37    8:20     1:49:06
968   Jeffrey Pecchio        M 40-44    111/599       54:35    8:20     1:49:07
969   Bryan Dearinger        M 35-39    124/626       54:13    8:20     1:49:07
970   Whitney Scott          F 25-29    55/1008       52:29    8:20     1:49:07
971   Todd McCullough        M 50-54     45/424       55:58    8:20     1:49:09
972   Brendan Connelly       M 18-24     67/291       53:08    8:20     1:49:10
973   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        2/31       54:58    8:21     1:49:12
974   Adam Cronstein         M 35-39    125/626       52:08    8:21     1:49:12
975   Jeff Dattilo           M 45-49     65/463       56:06    8:21     1:49:12
976   Chaz Rice              M 30-34    124/575       53:55    8:21     1:49:13
977   Brian Bantel           M 25-29    120/565       53:57    8:21     1:49:13
978   Andy Smith             M 40-44    112/599       56:34    8:21     1:49:13
979   Andrew Kiehl           M 35-39    126/626       54:24    8:21     1:49:13
980   Paul Kleintop          M 60-64      8/235       54:26    8:21     1:49:13
981   Shaoli Huang           M 55-59     42/363       55:28    8:21     1:49:14
982   Matthew Grunkemeyer    M 40-44    113/599       54:58    8:21     1:49:14
983   Ellie Wong             F 18-24     39/644       52:50    8:21     1:49:14
984   Shawn Priem            M 40-44    114/599       52:58    8:21     1:49:15
985   Bruce Hammond          M 55-59     43/363       54:18    8:21     1:49:16
986   Jay Herbert            M 40-44    115/599       55:53    8:21     1:49:16
987   Abby Miller            F 35-39    42/1035       55:52    8:21     1:49:17
988   Jonathan Brown         M 35-39    127/626       52:35    8:21     1:49:17
989   Katherine Wilcher      F 18-24     40/644       51:21    8:21     1:49:17
990   Tiernee Agricola       F 25-29    56/1008       54:48    8:21     1:49:17
991   Jeanne Gemender        F 35-39    43/1035       52:23    8:21     1:49:17
992   Anthony Meyer          M 25-29    121/565       55:42    8:21     1:49:17
993   Catherine Phelps       F 25-29    57/1008       54:30    8:21     1:49:17
994   Lowen Lobaton          M 45-49     66/463       54:26    8:21     1:49:18
995   Jake Tersigni          M 18-24     68/291       56:39    8:21     1:49:18
996   Chris Tassone          M 25-29    122/565       53:26    8:21     1:49:18
997   Sarah Kemme            F 30-34     51/921       55:20    8:21     1:49:18
998   Jaime Ventura          M 35-39    128/626       54:43    8:21     1:49:19
999   Ethan Quimby           M 18-24     69/291       49:17    8:21     1:49:19
1000  John Kollar            M 30-34    125/575       54:04    8:21     1:49:21
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1001  Eric Manchir           M 35-39    129/626       55:08    8:21     1:49:21
1002  Meredith Klare         F 18-24     41/644       54:51    8:21     1:49:23
1003  Nicholas Spicher       M 35-39    130/626       54:07    8:21     1:49:23
1004  Megan Miller           F 01-17       4/93       53:34    8:22     1:49:24
1005  Natalie Nye            F 01-17       5/93       53:35    8:22     1:49:25
1006  John Sadosky           M 30-34    126/575       55:43    8:22     1:49:25
1007  Cody Fahrenkamp        M 30-34    127/575       55:12    8:22     1:49:25
1008  Jaclyn Richeson        F 30-34     52/921       54:17    8:22     1:49:27
1009  Kimberly Horning       F 30-34     53/921       53:12    8:22     1:49:27
1010  Patrick Boduch         M 25-29    123/565       56:48    8:22     1:49:28
1011  Lauren Howe            F 01-17       6/93       53:57    8:22     1:49:28
1012  Todd Spille            M 40-44    116/599       54:40    8:22     1:49:28
1013  Brad Prenger           M 35-39    131/626       56:31    8:22     1:49:29
1014  Nick Schrader          M 25-29    124/565       53:11    8:22     1:49:29
1015  Jason Jones            M 40-44    117/599       54:07    8:22     1:49:29
1016  Joe Newton             M 45-49     67/463       53:03    8:22     1:49:31
1017  Brad Contris           M 50-54     46/424       54:26    8:22     1:49:32
1018  Bryan Redder           M 30-34    128/575       54:08    8:22     1:49:33
1019  Orlando Gonzalez       M 45-49     68/463       54:58    8:22     1:49:33
1020  Carol Newton           F 45-49     14/749       55:06    8:22     1:49:35
1021  John Boyle             M 45-49     69/463       55:12    8:22     1:49:35
1022  Matt Fadely            M 35-39    132/626       54:38    8:22     1:49:36
1023  Yongshun Huang         M 35-39    133/626       55:03    8:22     1:49:36
1024  Dave Schneider         M 45-49     70/463       54:11    8:22     1:49:37
1025  Rhett Benner           M 45-49     71/463       54:41    8:23     1:49:38
1026  Luke Hartman           M 40-44    118/599       55:32    8:23     1:49:38
1027  Greg Kauffman          M 35-39    134/626       53:51    8:23     1:49:41
1028  Josh Barnes            M 40-44    119/599       52:07    8:23     1:49:41
1029  James Dibiagio         M 30-34    129/575       51:43    8:23     1:49:42
1030  Eric Smith             M 25-29    125/565       52:24    8:23     1:49:42
1031  Jennifer Weingartner   F 35-39    44/1035       54:01    8:23     1:49:42
1032  Dianne Moore           F 50-54      8/631       54:29    8:23     1:49:42
1033  Jennifer Chaney        F 35-39    45/1035       54:24    8:23     1:49:43
1034  Kayla Lykins           F 25-29    58/1008       55:42    8:23     1:49:43
1035  Jeremy Lykins          M 25-29    126/565       55:42    8:23     1:49:44
1036  Ray Haim               M 18-24     70/291       51:47    8:23     1:49:44
1037  Jennifer Courtney      F 45-49     15/749       54:48    8:23     1:49:45
1038  Cristin Shaughnessy    F 25-29    59/1008       54:05    8:23     1:49:45
1039  Kurt Freshley          M 25-29    127/565       53:30    8:23     1:49:46
1040  Jessica Woeste         F 18-24     42/644       53:28    8:23     1:49:46
1041  Ben Dusina             M 35-39    135/626       52:18    8:23     1:49:46
1042  Meghan Shaughnessy     F 30-34     54/921       54:05    8:23     1:49:46
1043  Lee Sellers            M 45-49     72/463       54:09    8:23     1:49:46
1044  Peter Qumsiyeh         M 30-34    130/575       54:08    8:23     1:49:46
1045  Ryan Schenk            M 35-39    136/626       52:26    8:23     1:49:47
1046  Katie Desalvo          F 30-34     55/921       52:56    8:23     1:49:47
1047  Christina Kreinest     F 30-34     56/921       52:33    8:23     1:49:48
1048  Sara Tillotson         F 25-29    60/1008       54:23    8:23     1:49:48
1049  Benjamin Cayot         M 30-34    131/575       52:32    8:23     1:49:48
1050  Kathy Campbell         F 40-44     35/913       53:09    8:23     1:49:50
1051  Bryan Horner           M 35-39    137/626       53:59    8:23     1:49:50
1052  Natalie Buller         F 25-29    61/1008       55:27    8:24     1:49:51
1053  Gay Bolenbaugh         F 50-54      9/631       54:28    8:24     1:49:51
1054  Lauren Huller          F 35-39    46/1035       54:24    8:24     1:49:53
1055  Clay Kizer             M 30-34    132/575       54:15    8:24     1:49:53
1056  Kevin Vermillion       M 18-24     71/291       51:55    8:24     1:49:53
1057  Lucas Mendez           M 30-34    133/575       52:00    8:24     1:49:53
1058  Christina Wilson       F 40-44     36/913       54:30    8:24     1:49:54
1059  Kurt Fielden           M 30-34    134/575       51:07    8:24     1:49:55
1060  Diane Houghton         F 40-44     37/913       53:48    8:24     1:49:55
1061  David Leonard          M 45-49     73/463       51:30    8:24     1:49:55
1062  Joni Gutierrez         F 35-39    47/1035       53:36    8:24     1:49:57
1063  Amy Hollingworth       F 40-44     38/913       53:57    8:24     1:49:57
1064  Kirk Sall              M 50-54     47/424       53:31    8:24     1:49:57
1065  Jason White            M 40-44    120/599       53:01    8:24     1:49:57
1066  Tristan Lana           M 18-24     72/291       53:15    8:24     1:49:58
1067  Ryan Ward              M 35-39    138/626       55:44    8:24     1:49:58
1068  Christopher Campbell   M 40-44    121/599       54:12    8:24     1:49:58
1069  Daniel Barford         M 40-44    122/599       54:35    8:24     1:50:01
1070  Monica Cooley          F 25-29    62/1008       53:21    8:24     1:50:01
1071  Sean Fausto            M 50-54     48/424       53:56    8:24     1:50:02
1072  Nathan Gibbs           M 25-29    128/565       52:10    8:25     1:50:03
1073  Jean-Paul Fort         M 60-64      9/235       54:03    8:25     1:50:03
1074  Jeff Lyman             M 30-34    135/575       54:57    8:25     1:50:05
1075  Kevin Vaughn           M 18-24     73/291       53:28    8:25     1:50:05
1076  Samantha Chapman       F 25-29    63/1008       54:05    8:25     1:50:07
1077  Andrea Dobrozsi        F 35-39    48/1035       52:43    8:25     1:50:09
1078  Mark Lonneman          M 60-64     10/235       53:01    8:25     1:50:09
1079  Scott Miller           M 35-39    139/626       55:32    8:25     1:50:10
1080  Pete Bohrofen          M 40-44    123/599       54:01    8:25     1:50:10
1081  Eric Lomonaco          M 40-44    124/599       55:05    8:25     1:50:11
1082  Trenton Morton         M 30-34    136/575       54:04    8:25     1:50:12
1083  David Geis             M 25-29    129/565       57:02    8:25     1:50:15
1084  Brian White            M 35-39    140/626       53:09    8:25     1:50:16
1085  Roger Glenski          M 50-54     49/424       53:12    8:26     1:50:17
1086  Marcus Stevenot        M 25-29    130/565       54:36    8:26     1:50:17
1087  Poly Ouma              M 45-49     74/463       52:46    8:26     1:50:18
1088  Joe Wassink            M 55-59     44/363       53:43    8:26     1:50:18
1089  Emily Doenges          F 35-39    49/1035       56:14    8:26     1:50:19
1090  Adam Doenges           M 35-39    141/626       56:15    8:26     1:50:20
1091  Tom Hickey             M 25-29    131/565       52:15    8:26     1:50:20
1092  Greg Fritz             M 50-54     50/424       56:10    8:26     1:50:20
1093  John Zimmerman         M 35-39    142/626       52:16    8:26     1:50:22
1094  Jake Jackson           M 25-29    132/565       53:46    8:26     1:50:25
1095  Evan Mitchell          M 25-29    133/565       53:45    8:26     1:50:25
1096  Tony Gallo             M 45-49     75/463       54:59    8:26     1:50:26
1097  Ashley Neel            F 35-39    50/1035       53:08    8:26     1:50:26
1098  Christian Feduchak     M 50-54     51/424       56:25    8:26     1:50:29
1099  Erin Schaub            F 30-34     57/921       54:35    8:27     1:50:30
1100  Stephen Ellis          M 35-39    143/626       56:29    8:27     1:50:30
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1101  Matthew Lengerich      M 25-29    134/565       55:43    8:27     1:50:30
1102  Shannon Hirko          F 18-24     43/644       50:16    8:27     1:50:31
1103  Amy Mees               F 50-54     10/631       55:22    8:27     1:50:31
1104  Keith Rader            M 50-54     52/424       54:38    8:27     1:50:32
1105  Jeff Liebzeit          M 35-39    144/626       54:31    8:27     1:50:32
1106  Aaron Cook             M 25-29    135/565       56:10    8:27     1:50:32
1107  Laura Woeste           F 25-29    64/1008       54:13    8:27     1:50:33
1108  Ed Lanter              M 50-54     53/424       55:11    8:27     1:50:35
1109  Tyler Johnson          M 18-24     74/291       50:20    8:27     1:50:35
1110  Sarah Stitzlein        F 40-44     39/913       54:27    8:27     1:50:36
1111  Chelsey McClelland     F 25-29    65/1008       52:52    8:27     1:50:36
1112  Madison Braun          F 25-29    66/1008       53:55    8:27     1:50:36
1113  Bryce Alurovic         M 25-29    136/565       54:02    8:27     1:50:36
1114  Meredith Brown         F 35-39    51/1035       54:14    8:27     1:50:37
1115  Michael Domet          M 45-49     76/463       51:15    8:27     1:50:37
1116  Jennifer Childress     F 35-39    52/1035       55:14    8:27     1:50:37
1117  Sam McManus            M 18-24     75/291       57:04    8:27     1:50:37
1118  Steven Freund          M 25-29    137/565       54:10    8:27     1:50:38
1119  Josh Logsdon           M 30-34    137/575       55:30    8:27     1:50:38
1120  Pimlapas Kumkerd       F 01-17       7/93       56:53    8:27     1:50:38
1121  Daniel Willis          M 40-44    125/599       53:44    8:27     1:50:40
1122  Sanjay Patel           M 35-39    145/626       55:55    8:27     1:50:41
1123  James Costin           M 55-59     45/363       54:41    8:27     1:50:41
1124  Derek Sharp            M 30-34    138/575       53:02    8:28     1:50:43
1125  Benjamin Cottongim     M 25-29    138/565       56:01    8:28     1:50:45
1126  Liz Kuhn               F 40-44     40/913       54:59    8:28     1:50:45
1127  Michael Petrany        M 25-29    139/565       56:01    8:28     1:50:45
1128  Todd Cherry            M 45-49     77/463       53:46    8:28     1:50:45
1129  Sara Zak               F 30-34     58/921       54:50    8:28     1:50:45
1130  Mike Gardner           M 30-34    139/575       56:48    8:28     1:50:46
1131  Joshua Viox            M 30-34    140/575       57:18    8:28     1:50:47
1132  Brian Piepmeier        M 30-34    141/575       55:00    8:28     1:50:48
1133  Kate Linnemann         F 25-29    67/1008       56:39    8:28     1:50:49
1134  Megan Kane             F 25-29    68/1008       55:46    8:28     1:50:49
1135  Tate Fackler           M 40-44    126/599       56:15    8:28     1:50:49
1136  Brian Ballman          M 50-54     54/424       55:26    8:28     1:50:50
1137  Bradley Purnhagen      M 35-39    146/626       55:17    8:28     1:50:51
1138  Eric Bodge             M 25-29    140/565       54:29    8:28     1:50:51
1139  Hannah Bundus          F 25-29    69/1008       58:15    8:28     1:50:53
1140  Katherine Deangelis    F 25-29    70/1008       54:11    8:28     1:50:53
1141  Jeremy Wejroch         M 40-44    127/599       58:05    8:28     1:50:53
1142  Katrina Maricocchi     F 25-29    71/1008       54:42    8:28     1:50:54
1143  Erich Vogelsang        M 25-29    141/565       54:30    8:28     1:50:55
1144  Scott Uyeda            M 50-54     55/424       54:21    8:29     1:50:56
1145  Steve Lorek            M 40-44    128/599       53:56    8:29     1:50:57
1146  Courtney Collins       F 25-29    72/1008       55:32    8:29     1:50:57
1147  Haley Rohleder         F 25-29    73/1008       53:56    8:29     1:50:57
1148  Justin Jemison         M 30-34    142/575       53:38    8:29     1:50:58
1149  Ellen Clunk            F 35-39    53/1035       54:12    8:29     1:50:58
1150  Keith Hutchison        M 55-59     46/363       53:45    8:29     1:50:59
1151  Scott McKinney         M 50-54     56/424       55:58    8:29     1:50:59
1152  Shannon Dunham         F 35-39    54/1035       55:15    8:29     1:51:00
1153  Edd Easton-Hogg        M 35-39    147/626       57:02    8:29     1:51:01
1154  Marshall Weesner       M 30-34    143/575       54:23    8:29     1:51:02
1155  Michael Shewmon        M 30-34    144/575       56:31    8:29     1:51:03
1156  Jeff Lewis             M 35-39    148/626       54:59    8:29     1:51:03
1157  Shanel Mees            F 25-29    74/1008       55:42    8:29     1:51:03
1158  Pete Jankovsky         M 35-39    149/626       51:41    8:29     1:51:03
1159  Kristen Galloway       F 25-29    75/1008       55:48    8:29     1:51:04
1160  Adrian Schau           M 35-39    150/626       53:49    8:29     1:51:05
1161  David Hester           M 55-59     47/363       56:11    8:29     1:51:08
1162  Christina Bowling      F 35-39    55/1035       54:35    8:29     1:51:08
1163  Jeff Price             M 35-39    151/626       54:35    8:30     1:51:11
1164  Andy Picciano          M 35-39    152/626       53:44    8:30     1:51:11
1165  Creighton Suter        M 25-29    142/565       55:43    8:30     1:51:12
1166  Adrianna Delucia       F 18-24     44/644       55:51    8:30     1:51:12
1167  Linden Spalding        F 25-29    76/1008       58:50    8:30     1:51:13
1168  Jack Skidmore          M 30-34    145/575       54:19    8:30     1:51:15
1169  David Mannix           M 50-54     57/424       53:59    8:30     1:51:15
1170  Megan Johnson          F 25-29    77/1008       53:29    8:30     1:51:16
1171  Dominic Disalle        M 18-24     76/291       56:47    8:30     1:51:16
1172  Floyd Grace            M 30-34    146/575       57:28    8:30     1:51:16
1173  Bryan Keller           M 18-24     77/291       55:07    8:30     1:51:18
1174  Roger Pepin            M 40-44    129/599       56:04    8:30     1:51:19
1175  Zachery Wiese          M 18-24     78/291       56:14    8:30     1:51:20
1176  Dan Johnson            M 45-49     78/463       56:49    8:30     1:51:20
1177  Chad Bauer             M 45-49     79/463       55:28    8:30     1:51:21
1178  Dan Guthrie            M 35-39    153/626       55:19    8:30     1:51:21
1179  Drew Zimmerman         M 18-24     79/291       54:10    8:31     1:51:23
1180  Adrian Angell          M 50-54     58/424       53:31    8:31     1:51:25
1181  Amy Palmer             F 45-49     16/749       55:05    8:31     1:51:26
1182  Joseph Schaffer        M 55-59     48/363       54:52    8:31     1:51:27
1183  Eric Mier              M 35-39    154/626       54:40    8:31     1:51:27
1184  Jolie Autry            F 40-44     41/913       55:20    8:31     1:51:28
1185  John Lipps             M 40-44    130/599       52:47    8:31     1:51:29
1186  Crystal Barton         F 40-44     42/913       54:18    8:31     1:51:29
1187  Erin Fahey             F 18-24     45/644       54:14    8:31     1:51:29
1188  Thomas Price           M 35-39    155/626       55:08    8:31     1:51:30
1189  Karen Lee              F 50-54     11/631       57:01    8:31     1:51:30
1190  Callie O'Connor        F 25-29    78/1008       56:23    8:31     1:51:31
1191  Brady Grimm            M 40-44    131/599       54:04    8:31     1:51:31
1192  Aaron Prahst           M 25-29    143/565       57:02    8:31     1:51:31
1193  Stephanie Hagedorn     F 18-24     46/644       55:19    8:31     1:51:33
1194  Adam Kahn              M 30-34    147/575       56:33    8:31     1:51:33
1195  Gina McDonald          F 40-44     43/913       54:43    8:32     1:51:35
1196  Dillon Risser          M 25-29    144/565       58:07    8:32     1:51:36
1197  Fred Ostrowski         M 60-64     11/235       55:38    8:32     1:51:38
1198  Jill Mitchell          F 40-44     44/913       56:15    8:32     1:51:38
1199  Chandra Richards       F 25-29    79/1008       55:08    8:32     1:51:39
1200  Kelly Schoenefeld      F 45-49     17/749       57:05    8:32     1:51:39
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1201  Jill Powers            F 35-39    56/1035       54:21    8:32     1:51:39
1202  Dan Klco               M 30-34    148/575       54:43    8:32     1:51:39
1203  Matt Hager             M 55-59     49/363       55:34    8:32     1:51:40
1204  Michael Ames           M 25-29    145/565       49:40    8:32     1:51:41
1205  Kelly Larbes           F 35-39    57/1035       54:51    8:32     1:51:41
1206  Chris Cositore         M 30-34    149/575       53:37    8:32     1:51:42
1207  Jessica Hejl           F 25-29    80/1008       57:14    8:32     1:51:42
1208  Barney Packard         M 40-44    132/599       54:47    8:32     1:51:43
1209  Sarah Tomacruz         F 35-39    58/1035       54:37    8:32     1:51:45
1210  Charles Thornton       M 25-29    146/565       57:40    8:32     1:51:45
1211  Kaylea Weiler          F 30-34     59/921       55:36    8:32     1:51:46
1212  Mike Kurtz             M 50-54     59/424       55:58    8:32     1:51:46
1213  Jenine Haines          F 40-44     45/913       54:48    8:32     1:51:46
1214  Brian Hartoin          M 35-39    156/626       55:16    8:32     1:51:46
1215  Tess Harnett           F 18-24     47/644       54:27    8:32     1:51:47
1216  David McCartney        M 35-39    157/626       54:16    8:32     1:51:47
1217  Kristen Lies           F 30-34     60/921       56:01    8:32     1:51:48
1218  Anthony Hudnell        M 50-54     60/424       55:25    8:33     1:51:48
1219  Vanessa Holtmann       F 35-39    59/1035       55:03    8:33     1:51:49
1220  Brian Sims             M 45-49     80/463       54:41    8:33     1:51:50
1221  Michael Baldwin        M 35-39    158/626       54:35    8:33     1:51:50
1222  Sara Palazzo           F 50-54     12/631       55:09    8:33     1:51:51
1223  Kelly Lagger           F 35-39    60/1035       53:47    8:33     1:51:52
1224  Ryan Flynn             M 35-39    159/626       53:47    8:33     1:51:52
1225  Tara Dyer              F 35-39    61/1035       58:45    8:33     1:51:54
1226  Noah Richardson        M 18-24     80/291     1:00:00    8:33     1:51:54
1227  Scott Dyer             M 50-54     61/424       58:46    8:33     1:51:54
1228  Alec Enis              M 18-24     81/291       55:53    8:33     1:51:56
1229  Heather Pickerrell     F 35-39    62/1035       55:39    8:33     1:51:56
1230  Brenan Kuntz           M 18-24     82/291       53:39    8:33     1:51:57
1231  Erik Widestrom         M 25-29    147/565       56:42    8:33     1:51:57
1232  Dan Weaver             M 55-59     50/363       54:50    8:33     1:51:58
1233  Tate Schreiber         M 18-24     83/291     1:00:00    8:33     1:51:58
1234  Steve Deitzer          M 50-54     62/424       55:22    8:33     1:51:58
1235  Ben Brinkman           M 01-17      21/78       53:43    8:33     1:51:59
1236  Brendan Todahl         M 25-29    148/565       56:48    8:33     1:51:59
1237  Dalva Santos           F 55-59      7/483       53:58    8:33     1:52:00
1238  Colleen Kenny          F 30-34     61/921       55:17    8:33     1:52:00
1239  Chad Gady              M 40-44    133/599       55:52    8:33     1:52:00
1240  Clayton Cowdery        M 18-24     84/291       53:40    8:34     1:52:01
1241  Elizabeth Whipple      F 45-49     18/749       55:18    8:34     1:52:01
1242  Joe Combs              M 25-29    149/565       56:40    8:34     1:52:02
1243  Kandas Trueblood       F 35-39    63/1035       56:09    8:34     1:52:02
1244  Matthew Siegel         M 30-34    150/575       56:25    8:34     1:52:02
1245  Allison Ritter         F 25-29    81/1008       55:13    8:34     1:52:03
1246  Gregory Lane           M 55-59     51/363       53:10    8:34     1:52:03
1247  Peter Ohliger          M 18-24     85/291       56:10    8:34     1:52:04
1248  Christopher Simons     M 50-54     63/424       55:25    8:34     1:52:05
1249  Michael Piergalski     M 30-34    151/575       57:55    8:34     1:52:05
1250  Ashley Stull           F 35-39    64/1035       53:26    8:34     1:52:05
1251  Sarah Beard            F 40-44     46/913       53:11    8:34     1:52:06
1252  Sarah Kasper           F 25-29    82/1008       54:07    8:34     1:52:06
1253  Stephanie Rath         F 35-39    65/1035       54:14    8:34     1:52:06
1254  Sarah Danowski         F 30-34     62/921       55:21    8:34     1:52:06
1255  Janee Bey              F 40-44     47/913       55:27    8:34     1:52:07
1256  Kevin Swords           M 35-39    160/626       54:35    8:34     1:52:08
1257  Kenneth Gutowski       M 60-64     12/235       56:01    8:34     1:52:09
1258  Chad Lockard           M 40-44    134/599       56:24    8:34     1:52:10
1259  Russ Dixon             M 45-49     81/463       55:55    8:34     1:52:10
1260  Nikki Niemeyer         F 25-29    83/1008       53:39    8:34     1:52:10
1261  Nathaniel Barbo        M 30-34    152/575       57:39    8:34     1:52:10
1262  Andrew Bishop          M 30-34    153/575       57:39    8:34     1:52:10
1263  Jim Capron             M 55-59     52/363       52:40    8:34     1:52:11
1264  Miriam Irizarry        F 55-59      8/483       56:07    8:34     1:52:11
1265  Brianna Liberio        F 25-29    84/1008       55:59    8:34     1:52:13
1266  Joe Garrett            M 45-49     82/463       57:05    8:35     1:52:14
1267  Chris Orsog            M 45-49     83/463       55:59    8:35     1:52:15
1268  Joseph Vitucci         M 40-44    135/599       55:46    8:35     1:52:15
1269  Eric Wessels           M 18-24     86/291       57:42    8:35     1:52:15
1270  Diane Vanderbrink      F 40-44     48/913       52:46    8:35     1:52:15
1271  Patrick Dreier         M 25-29    150/565       54:41    8:35     1:52:16
1272  Gary Gentry            M 50-54     64/424       54:37    8:35     1:52:16
1273  Marion Kirschner       F 40-44     49/913       52:44    8:35     1:52:18
1274  Guy Titler             M 45-49     84/463       56:00    8:35     1:52:18
1275  Peter Williams         M 18-24     87/291       56:55    8:35     1:52:20
1276  Alexandra Smoker       F 25-29    85/1008       55:54    8:35     1:52:20
1277  Thomas Pollack         M 50-54     65/424       54:42    8:35     1:52:20
1278  Nicholas Mitrione      M 18-24     88/291       53:03    8:35     1:52:21
1279  Casey Newbanks         F 30-34     63/921       57:52    8:35     1:52:22
1280  Jeffrey Smoker Ii      M 25-29    151/565       55:56    8:35     1:52:22
1281  Clarence Pace III      M 25-29    152/565       51:25    8:35     1:52:22
1282  Jeffrey Agricola       M 25-29    153/565       54:49    8:35     1:52:22
1283  Blake Uland            M 25-29    154/565       57:46    8:35     1:52:23
1284  Phillip Grimmer        M 50-54     66/424       56:10    8:35     1:52:23
1285  Griffin Bieller        M 18-24     89/291       52:59    8:35     1:52:23
1286  Ron Brenner            M 55-59     53/363       55:20    8:35     1:52:24
1287  Bryan Kimble           M 35-39    161/626       57:36    8:35     1:52:24
1288  Alex Hurley            M 25-29    155/565       57:10    8:35     1:52:24
1289  Ken Zegar              M 45-49     85/463       55:56    8:35     1:52:24
1290  Gene Zegar             M 45-49     86/463       55:56    8:35     1:52:26
1291  Kelsy Petersman        F 18-24     48/644       56:10    8:35     1:52:26
1292  Julie Magoto           F 40-44     50/913       55:25    8:35     1:52:26
1293  Drew Hogenkamp         M 25-29    156/565       57:17    8:35     1:52:26
1294  Marianne Lipschutz     F 25-29    86/1008       53:19    8:36     1:52:27
1295  Greg Roa               M 40-44    136/599       54:03    8:36     1:52:27
1296  Andrew Karle           M 30-34    154/575       54:02    8:36     1:52:29
1297  Joseph Goetzinger      M 35-39    162/626       57:29    8:36     1:52:29
1298  Kelby Wyse             M 30-34    155/575       54:18    8:36     1:52:30
1299  Grace Lambert          F 25-29    87/1008       56:13    8:36     1:52:31
1300  Caileigh Wilgus        F 18-24     49/644       55:08    8:36     1:52:31
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1301  Emily Olson            F 25-29    88/1008       56:13    8:36     1:52:31
1302  Kelly Zilli            F 35-39    66/1035       53:32    8:36     1:52:32
1303  Christine McManus      F 45-49     19/749       55:49    8:36     1:52:32
1304  Derek Bradford         M 30-34    156/575       57:05    8:36     1:52:32
1305  Kris Demoss            M 35-39    163/626       56:54    8:36     1:52:33
1306  Brooke Bendele         F 25-29    89/1008       55:48    8:36     1:52:33
1307  Jessica Harrison       F 25-29    90/1008       55:38    8:36     1:52:33
1308  Henry Borick           M 50-54     67/424       56:39    8:36     1:52:34
1309  Jack Dailey            M 25-29    157/565       56:35    8:36     1:52:35
1310  Abigail Smith          F 25-29    91/1008       56:36    8:36     1:52:35
1311  William Dinan          M 18-24     90/291       56:07    8:36     1:52:36
1312  Julie Donatini         F 40-44     51/913       55:21    8:36     1:52:36
1313  Michael Sanders        M 50-54     68/424       54:24    8:36     1:52:36
1314  John Kopecky           M 25-29    158/565       53:02    8:36     1:52:36
1315  Hannah Black           F 25-29    92/1008       53:03    8:36     1:52:37
1316  Thomas McKenzie        M 30-34    157/575       54:49    8:36     1:52:37
1317  Aaron Radominski       M 30-34    158/575       54:49    8:36     1:52:38
1318  Alissa Burns           F 18-24     50/644       55:59    8:36     1:52:38
1319  Zachary Greiner        M 18-24     91/291       57:59    8:36     1:52:38
1320  Taylor Hamilton        M 25-29    159/565       58:03    8:36     1:52:39
1321  Ryan Woolley           M 35-39    164/626       49:45    8:36     1:52:39
1322  Chris Hoskins          M 40-44    137/599       54:56    8:36     1:52:39
1323  Jeff Ebner             M 30-34    159/575       56:59    8:36     1:52:39
1324  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        3/31       55:49    8:36     1:52:40
1325  Josh Blatt             M 50-54     69/424       55:55    8:37     1:52:40
1326  Dane Schaeffer         M 30-34    160/575       54:58    8:37     1:52:40
1327  Patrick Stenger        M 35-39    165/626       52:49    8:37     1:52:41
1328  Kristen McQueary       F 30-34     64/921       56:30    8:37     1:52:41
1329  Robert Woolf           M 30-34    161/575       54:33    8:37     1:52:42
1330  Brooke White           F 18-24     51/644       55:18    8:37     1:52:43
1331  Brenna Schutzman       F 18-24     52/644       58:00    8:37     1:52:43
1332  Maggie Jones           F 35-39    67/1035       53:18    8:37     1:52:44
1333  Amanda Suchko          F 30-34     65/921       56:25    8:37     1:52:44
1334  Keith Hemmert          M 30-34    162/575       56:20    8:37     1:52:46
1335  Christopher Beatty     M 40-44    138/599       53:06    8:37     1:52:46
1336  Chuck Kane             M 45-49     87/463       55:48    8:37     1:52:46
1337  Christine Ochs-Naderer F 25-29    93/1008       56:08    8:37     1:52:46
1338  Katelyn Tighe          F 30-34     66/921       54:35    8:37     1:52:47
1339  Kevin Tighe            M 30-34    163/575       54:35    8:37     1:52:47
1340  Mark Loehr             M 55-59     54/363       56:24    8:37     1:52:47
1341  Spenser Lang           M 30-34    164/575       56:20    8:37     1:52:47
1342  Justin Martin          M 30-34    165/575       57:07    8:37     1:52:47
1343  McKenna Brooks         F 40-44     52/913       57:33    8:37     1:52:47
1344  Stephanie Comisar      F 30-34     67/921       56:28    8:37     1:52:49
1345  Erin Lesseuer          F 40-44     53/913       57:34    8:37     1:52:49
1346  Katie Gabrelcik        F 30-34     68/921       56:29    8:37     1:52:49
1347  Daniel Scheid          M 18-24     92/291       56:11    8:37     1:52:49
1348  Luke Stephens          M 35-39    166/626       54:57    8:37     1:52:49
1349  Eric Zeltwanger        M 25-29    160/565       54:24    8:37     1:52:50
1350  Harrison Feldman       M 18-24     93/291       52:18    8:37     1:52:51
1351  Andrea McKinnon        F 25-29    94/1008       55:05    8:37     1:52:51
1352  Christopher Chang      M 25-29    161/565       52:18    8:37     1:52:52
1353  Beth Koperdak          F 45-49     20/749       56:52    8:37     1:52:52
1354  Gilbert Sheard         M 50-54     70/424       55:57    8:37     1:52:53
1355  Rachel Cole            F 30-34     69/921       56:11    8:37     1:52:53
1356  Rob Furia              M 25-29    162/565       56:57    8:37     1:52:53
1357  Tom Hansen             M 30-34    166/575       58:34    8:38     1:52:54
1358  Jessica Wernz          F 35-39    68/1035       57:22    8:38     1:52:56
1359  Rachel Allison         F 30-34     70/921       55:59    8:38     1:52:56
1360  Peter Johansen         M 45-49     88/463       55:39    8:38     1:52:57
1361  Alex Kurtz             M 18-24     94/291       57:31    8:38     1:52:57
1362  Emily Ream             F 35-39    69/1035       55:55    8:38     1:52:57
1363  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        4/31       55:48    8:38     1:52:57
1364  Katie Parker           F 30-34     71/921       54:27    8:38     1:52:58
1365  Scott Skirlo           M 25-29    163/565       57:39    8:38     1:52:58
1366  Victoria Messuri       F 25-29    95/1008       57:39    8:38     1:52:58
1367  Peter Kananen          M 35-39    167/626       53:44    8:38     1:52:58
1368  Scott Perusek          M 40-44    139/599       56:23    8:38     1:52:58
1369  Audrey Schnur          F 30-34     72/921       54:03    8:38     1:52:59
1370  Steven Gillock         M 50-54     71/424       56:13    8:38     1:52:59
1371  Stephanie Robb         F 18-24     53/644       53:37    8:38     1:53:00
1372  Stewart Trego          M 25-29    164/565       56:56    8:38     1:53:00
1373  Anna Heronimus         F 25-29    96/1008       55:57    8:38     1:53:01
1374  Doug Marx              M 35-39    168/626       56:05    8:38     1:53:03
1375  Abram Sitterding       M 30-34    167/575       54:12    8:38     1:53:03
1376  Kate Marx              F 35-39    70/1035       56:05    8:38     1:53:03
1377  Samantha Martinez-Gibb F 25-29    97/1008       57:40    8:38     1:53:03
1378  Matthew Leezer         M 40-44    140/599       52:52    8:38     1:53:04
1379  Thomas Mahoney         M 35-39    169/626       53:09    8:38     1:53:04
1380  Diana Cuy Castellanos  F 40-44     54/913       55:09    8:38     1:53:05
1381  Nicholas Newman        M 50-54     72/424       56:28    8:38     1:53:05
1382  Robert Gregory         M 45-49     89/463       55:09    8:38     1:53:06
1383  David Blumenfeld       M 60-64     13/235       53:34    8:38     1:53:06
1384  Michael Hagen          M 35-39    170/626       57:22    8:39     1:53:06
1385  Stephen Bellman        M 55-59     55/363       56:33    8:39     1:53:07
1386  Nathaniel Wichard      M 35-39    171/626       55:37    8:39     1:53:07
1387  Jonathan Ilcisko       M 18-24     95/291       54:18    8:39     1:53:08
1388  John Uhl               M 40-44    141/599       54:37    8:39     1:53:09
1389  Toria Hempel           F 25-29    98/1008       55:07    8:39     1:53:09
1390  Kristie Hirsch         F 35-39    71/1035       57:13    8:39     1:53:10
1391  Ralph Root             M 50-54     73/424       56:49    8:39     1:53:10
1392  Joy Barron             F 35-39    72/1035       54:24    8:39     1:53:11
1393  Calvin Hester          M 18-24     96/291     1:03:11    8:39     1:53:12
1394  Susan Blanton          F 35-39    73/1035       56:19    8:39     1:53:13
1395  Travis Hodgdon         M 35-39    172/626       56:58    8:39     1:53:13
1396  Jeff Clem              M 55-59     56/363       55:38    8:39     1:53:14
1397  Chris Genther          M 50-54     74/424       57:46    8:39     1:53:14
1398  Christopher Co         M 50-54     75/424       54:09    8:39     1:53:14
1399  Alex Scrimpshire       M 35-39    173/626       56:56    8:39     1:53:14
1400  Steven Golan           M 55-59     57/363       57:00    8:39     1:53:15
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1401  Rebecca Stoebe-Latham  F 25-29    99/1008       55:53    8:39     1:53:15
1402  Brittany Peppel        F 30-34     73/921       54:31    8:39     1:53:16
1403  Natalie Dragovich      F 35-39    74/1035       55:15    8:39     1:53:16
1404  Vik Mathur             M 35-39    174/626       56:29    8:39     1:53:17
1405  Meghan Swope           F 25-29   100/1008       55:10    8:39     1:53:17
1406  Victoria Ries          F 40-44     55/913       55:36    8:39     1:53:18
1407  Theodora Rich          F 45-49     21/749       55:36    8:39     1:53:18
1408  Emily Schau            F 35-39    75/1035       54:16    8:39     1:53:19
1409  Alex Callos            M 30-34    168/575       54:01    8:39     1:53:19
1410  Matthew Spegele        M 18-24     97/291       57:17    8:40     1:53:20
1411  Cindy Gray             F 30-34     74/921       54:46    8:40     1:53:20
1412  Sarah McElfresh        F 45-49     22/749       56:53    8:40     1:53:21
1413  Natalie Geraci         F 18-24     54/644       54:25    8:40     1:53:21
1414  Roxanne Richardson     F 40-44     56/913       57:09    8:40     1:53:21
1415  Katie Beaulieu         F 35-39    76/1035       57:13    8:40     1:53:21
1416  Ryan Vidal             M 25-29    165/565       59:12    8:40     1:53:22
1417  Daniel Young           M 45-49     90/463       55:51    8:40     1:53:23
1418  Andy Dunn              M 35-39    175/626       55:18    8:40     1:53:24
1419  Tara Ballinger         F 30-34     75/921       55:06    8:40     1:53:24
1420  Abby Vollmer           F 25-29   101/1008       54:27    8:40     1:53:26
1421  Sarah Zerhusen         F 25-29   102/1008       55:49    8:40     1:53:26
1422  Al Rubino              M 50-54     76/424       57:29    8:40     1:53:27
1423  Isaac Betesh           M 50-54     77/424       56:52    8:40     1:53:27
1424  Katherine Dougherty    F 35-39    77/1035       55:31    8:40     1:53:28
1425  Bryan Perkins          M 30-34    169/575       55:11    8:40     1:53:29
1426  Sarah Miller           F 25-29   103/1008       54:59    8:40     1:53:30
1427  Erin Tonseth           F 35-39    78/1035       57:45    8:40     1:53:30
1428  Alexander Momsen       M 25-29    166/565       54:54    8:40     1:53:30
1429  Libby Styles           F 35-39    79/1035       56:25    8:40     1:53:31
1430  Zach Bello             M 30-34    170/575       54:26    8:40     1:53:32
1431  Chris Voegele          M 45-49     91/463       56:18    8:41     1:53:33
1432  Michael Glendon        M 40-44    142/599       52:47    8:41     1:53:33
1433  Zach Brownlee          M 45-49     92/463       58:53    8:41     1:53:34
1434  Andrew Hof             M 25-29    167/565       56:34    8:41     1:53:35
1435  Thomas Clark           M 50-54     78/424       56:08    8:41     1:53:35
1436  Gregery Romshe         M 45-49     93/463       56:57    8:41     1:53:35
1437  Michael Coe            M 35-39    176/626       53:30    8:41     1:53:35
1438  Tricia Gottlieb        F 35-39    80/1035       56:10    8:41     1:53:36
1439  Samantha Secrist       F 25-29   104/1008       56:43    8:41     1:53:36
1440  Anne Murray            F 35-39    81/1035       57:10    8:41     1:53:36
1441  Bryan Grisak           M 40-44    143/599       56:44    8:41     1:53:37
1442  Veronica Ruschman      F 25-29   105/1008       56:47    8:41     1:53:37
1443  Alison Nurre           F 25-29   106/1008       56:44    8:41     1:53:37
1444  Francesca Gottardi     F 25-29   107/1008       56:47    8:41     1:53:37
1445  Stacy Laroche          F 30-34     76/921       55:57    8:41     1:53:37
1446  Kevin Frye             M 50-54     79/424       55:37    8:41     1:53:37
1447  Margaret Weniger       F 30-34     77/921       56:28    8:41     1:53:37
1448  Rachel Gleason         F 50-54     13/631       55:58    8:41     1:53:39
1449  Laura Norton           F 45-49     23/749       56:33    8:41     1:53:40
1450  John Stephens          M 55-59     58/363       56:26    8:41     1:53:41
1451  Jonathan Bailey        M 35-39    177/626       58:49    8:41     1:53:42
1452  Susan Cho              F 35-39    82/1035       56:34    8:41     1:53:43
1453  Sadie Moore            F 18-24     55/644       54:38    8:41     1:53:43
1454  Jeff Cramerding        M 45-49     94/463       56:04    8:41     1:53:43
1455  Brennan Knotts         M 30-34    171/575       54:45    8:41     1:53:44
1456  Megan Folkerth         F 30-34     78/921       55:01    8:41     1:53:45
1457  Cj Fogarty             M 60-64     14/235       54:57    8:41     1:53:45
1458  Mary Lombardi          F 35-39    83/1035       55:49    8:42     1:53:47
1459  Benjamin Wolak         M 35-39    178/626       56:18    8:42     1:53:48
1460  Cody Okoroski          M 25-29    168/565     1:02:58    8:42     1:53:48
1461  Bradley Brol           M 40-44    144/599       57:59    8:42     1:53:50
1462  Mark Scott             M 55-59     59/363       54:47    8:42     1:53:50
1463  Kelly Mulhall          F 25-29   108/1008       54:26    8:42     1:53:50
1464  Alena Weicher          F 35-39    84/1035       57:56    8:42     1:53:53
1465  Kelly Ball             F 30-34     79/921       56:05    8:42     1:53:54
1466  Cory Lee               M 40-44    145/599       56:40    8:42     1:53:54
1467  Dave Morrow            M 50-54     80/424       56:00    8:42     1:53:54
1468  Logan Rieder           M 01-17      22/78       56:23    8:42     1:53:54
1469  Chris Vogt             M 45-49     95/463       56:41    8:42     1:53:55
1470  Darcy Bien             F 50-54     14/631       56:41    8:42     1:53:55
1471  Mike Mikula            M 45-49     96/463       56:59    8:42     1:53:55
1472  Jared Haggit           M 25-29    169/565       59:27    8:42     1:53:56
1473  Jeff Rieder            M 40-44    146/599       56:22    8:42     1:53:56
1474  Jeffrey Ham            M 30-34    172/575       53:55    8:43     1:54:00
1475  Lisa Durbin            F 35-39    85/1035       57:35    8:43     1:54:00
1476  Chelsea Sluyter        F 25-29   109/1008       56:37    8:43     1:54:02
1477  Karisa Voss            F 35-39    86/1035       56:04    8:43     1:54:03
1478  Emily Wiebracht        F 35-39    87/1035       56:53    8:43     1:54:05
1479  Lance Kinkaid          M 40-44    147/599       56:02    8:43     1:54:05
1480  Elizabeth Waymeyer     F 25-29   110/1008       55:49    8:43     1:54:05
1481  Jessica White          F 25-29   111/1008       57:09    8:43     1:54:05
1482  Terese Dattilo         F 18-24     56/644     1:00:12    8:43     1:54:05
1483  Michael Norris         M 30-34    173/575       54:53    8:43     1:54:06
1484  Max Minzenberge        M 40-44    148/599       56:59    8:43     1:54:06
1485  Nathan Lackey          M 25-29    170/565       54:36    8:43     1:54:06
1486  Erin Zhao              F 18-24     57/644       57:22    8:43     1:54:07
1487  Anne Eberhart          F 50-54     15/631       57:44    8:43     1:54:07
1488  Finn Waehlt            M 01-17      23/78       56:35    8:43     1:54:08
1489  Lindsey Brandt         F 18-24     58/644       58:05    8:43     1:54:08
1490  Robert Groves          M 35-39    179/626       56:48    8:43     1:54:08
1491  Kelsey Osborne         F 25-29   112/1008       58:16    8:43     1:54:08
1492  Peyton Bourgeois       F 18-24     59/644       54:42    8:43     1:54:08
1493  Amanda Pursell         F 25-29   113/1008       55:21    8:43     1:54:09
1494  Michael Kelly          M 40-44    149/599       55:25    8:43     1:54:10
1495  Mike Conner            M 50-54     81/424       56:26    8:43     1:54:10
1496  Neil Farber            M 65-69      4/121       56:37    8:43     1:54:11
1497  Josh Woeste            M 25-29    171/565       54:13    8:43     1:54:11
1498  Jacquie Purcell        F 40-44     57/913       55:45    8:43     1:54:11
1499  Kevin Staverman        M 25-29    172/565       57:33    8:43     1:54:12
1500  Julie Hauck            F 35-39    88/1035       56:11    8:43     1:54:12
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1501  Michelle Minoque       F 35-39    89/1035       57:10    8:43     1:54:12
1502  Erin Ohliger Upperman  F 25-29   114/1008       56:22    8:44     1:54:12
1503  Lucas Upperman         M 25-29    173/565       56:22    8:44     1:54:12
1504  Michael Pena           M 30-34    174/575       56:22    8:44     1:54:13
1505  Emily Oliveira         F 30-34     80/921       56:48    8:44     1:54:14
1506  Steve Madden           M 60-64     15/235       57:33    8:44     1:54:16
1507  Libby Heflin           F 01-17       8/93       59:11    8:44     1:54:16
1508  Elliott Long           M 30-34    175/575       57:24    8:44     1:54:17
1509  Dan Docherty           M 50-54     82/424       57:17    8:44     1:54:17
1510  Jesse Enderle          M 25-29    174/565       54:50    8:44     1:54:18
1511  Nathan Walz            M 18-24     98/291       56:31    8:44     1:54:18
1512  Jacob Wasserman        M 30-34    176/575       57:33    8:44     1:54:19
1513  Susan Burwig           F 55-59      9/483       55:37    8:44     1:54:20
1514  Billie Profitt         F 50-54     16/631                8:44     1:54:20
1515  Jason Riedmiller       M 45-49     97/463       56:39    8:44     1:54:21
1516  Jen Green              F 45-49     24/749       54:50    8:44     1:54:23
1517  Emily Berning          F 18-24     60/644       57:56    8:44     1:54:24
1518  Kathryn Dougherty      F 30-34     81/921       59:58    8:44     1:54:24
1519  Amy Dipuccio           F 45-49     25/749       56:58    8:44     1:54:24
1520  Tommy Kreyenhagen      M 25-29    175/565       55:54    8:44     1:54:25
1521  Greg Wagner            M 40-44    150/599       56:32    8:45     1:54:25
1522  Kaitlyn Deghetto       F 30-34     82/921       57:57    8:45     1:54:25
1523  Matt Joseph            M 40-44    151/599       57:26    8:45     1:54:25
1524  Walter Sauerwein       M 50-54     83/424       55:48    8:45     1:54:26
1525  Damon Warner           M 40-44    152/599       55:11    8:45     1:54:27
1526  Travis Rice            M 45-49     98/463       57:16    8:45     1:54:27
1527  John Sachs             M 50-54     84/424       55:42    8:45     1:54:30
1528  Jordan Cappola         M 25-29    176/565       54:37    8:45     1:54:30
1529  Catherine Pearce       F 40-44     58/913       55:11    8:45     1:54:30
1530  Elise Spannuth         F 25-29   115/1008       54:37    8:45     1:54:30
1531  Michael Vassar         M 25-29    177/565       54:13    8:45     1:54:30
1532  Keelin Elmer           F 01-17       9/93       54:50    8:45     1:54:31
1533  Cheyenne Tobler        F 18-24     61/644       58:17    8:45     1:54:31
1534  Jim Brassfield         M 55-59     60/363       56:23    8:45     1:54:31
1535  Ben Mulhall            M 25-29    178/565       57:08    8:45     1:54:31
1536  Dustin Good            M 30-34    177/575       57:07    8:45     1:54:31
1537  Matthew Eustace        M 18-24     99/291       57:57    8:45     1:54:32
1538  James St Croix         M 25-29    179/565       56:36    8:45     1:54:32
1539  Maggie Lindsley        F 45-49     26/749       55:25    8:45     1:54:33
1540  Lee Lopez              M 50-54     85/424       57:20    8:45     1:54:33
1541  Angelique Verbarg      F 30-34     83/921       54:44    8:45     1:54:34
1542  Colin Williamson       M 50-54     86/424       54:58    8:45     1:54:36
1543  Rachel Strobl          F 30-34     84/921       58:45    8:45     1:54:37
1544  Brendan Sullivan       M 40-44    153/599       57:04    8:45     1:54:38
1545  Logan Lippert          M 18-24    100/291       56:10    8:46     1:54:39
1546  Christie Mauch         F 25-29   116/1008       53:34    8:46     1:54:40
1547  Dennis Bruins          M 45-49     99/463       53:40    8:46     1:54:41
1548  Kevin Hardman          M 50-54     87/424       56:39    8:46     1:54:41
1549  Edward Schloss         M 55-59     61/363       57:49    8:46     1:54:42
1550  Chris Wrather          M 50-54     88/424       55:00    8:46     1:54:42
1551  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        5/31       56:28    8:46     1:54:44
1552  Jason Boberg           M 40-44    154/599       57:55    8:46     1:54:44
1553  Melissa Yockey         F 35-39    90/1035       56:28    8:46     1:54:44
1554  Jacob Wallace          M 40-44    155/599       59:14    8:46     1:54:44
1555  Thomas Bartman         M 50-54     89/424       56:28    8:46     1:54:44
1556  Katie Varatta          F 35-39    91/1035       56:05    8:46     1:54:45
1557  Eric Conroy            M 40-44    156/599       57:38    8:46     1:54:46
1558  Allison Rebholz        F 25-29   117/1008       56:05    8:46     1:54:46
1559  Jorge Diaz             M 50-54     90/424       57:26    8:46     1:54:47
1560  Teeny Zaffiro          F 25-29   118/1008       57:13    8:46     1:54:49
1561  Mark Brinkman          M 50-54     91/424       58:41    8:46     1:54:49
1562  Daniel Provaznik       M 18-24    101/291       59:09    8:46     1:54:49
1563  Mary Kelly             F 25-29   119/1008       57:13    8:46     1:54:50
1564  Adrienne Gallagher     F 35-39    92/1035       57:37    8:46     1:54:50
1565  Yvonne Spencer         F 45-49     27/749       56:58    8:46     1:54:50
1566  Ryan Cairney           M 40-44    157/599       56:49    8:46     1:54:50
1567  Karitza Garcia         F 18-24     62/644       58:22    8:46     1:54:51
1568  Sarah Kirby            F 35-39    93/1035       58:16    8:46     1:54:51
1569  Hernan Garcia          M 45-49    100/463       58:23    8:46     1:54:51
1570  Akiva Kirschner        M 18-24    102/291       56:42    8:47     1:54:52
1571  Jim Wigginton          M 50-54     92/424       56:07    8:47     1:54:52
1572  Andy Schneider         M 50-54     93/424       55:35    8:47     1:54:52
1573  Brad Waters            M 40-44    158/599       57:18    8:47     1:54:53
1574  Josh Eschenbach        M 35-39    180/626       57:45    8:47     1:54:53
1575  Mandy Bartel           F 40-44     59/913       56:06    8:47     1:54:55
1576  Jeremiah Dentino       M 18-24    103/291       58:30    8:47     1:54:55
1577  Athanasios Nicolozakes M 18-24    104/291       58:43    8:47     1:54:55
1578  Mike Risi              M 55-59     62/363       56:11    8:47     1:54:55
1579  Tomas Duda             M 30-34    178/575       57:12    8:47     1:54:56
1580  Thomas Deegan          M 60-64     16/235       57:12    8:47     1:54:57
1581  Alli Bokenkotter       F 25-29   120/1008       59:15    8:47     1:54:58
1582  Karin Jessop           F 45-49     28/749       55:49    8:47     1:54:59
1583  Karen Spade            F 55-59     10/483       57:34    8:47     1:54:59
1584  Joe Paul               M 30-34    179/575       58:11    8:47     1:55:00
1585  Ryan Geers             M 40-44    159/599       56:00    8:47     1:55:00
1586  Steve Fortner          M 50-54     94/424       58:18    8:47     1:55:01
1587  Randy Menke            M 45-49    101/463       54:27    8:47     1:55:01
1588  Katie Hiett            F 40-44     60/913       57:07    8:47     1:55:01
1589  Jenny Cowdery          F 50-54     17/631       56:04    8:47     1:55:02
1590  William Berryhill      M 18-24    105/291     1:01:43    8:47     1:55:02
1591  Clifford Massie        M 55-59     63/363       55:59    8:47     1:55:02
1592  Anthony Losekamp       M 35-39    181/626       57:18    8:47     1:55:02
1593  Tessa Pastura          F 35-39    94/1035       55:41    8:47     1:55:02
1594  Matthew Watson         M 18-24    106/291       54:20    8:47     1:55:02
1595  Sarah Coad             F 30-34     85/921       57:00    8:47     1:55:03
1596  Andrea McLearen        F 40-44     61/913       57:14    8:47     1:55:03
1597  Nick Antone            M 18-24    107/291       58:14    8:47     1:55:03
1598  Tim Lambrechts         M 55-59     64/363       56:56    8:47     1:55:04
1599  Melissa Mauser         F 30-34     86/921       58:17    8:47     1:55:04
1600  Mark Beck              M 45-49    102/463       52:31    8:47     1:55:04
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1601  Lexi Sheets            F 40-44     62/913       57:41    8:47     1:55:04
1602  Scott Mealus           M 40-44    160/599       57:15    8:48     1:55:04
1603  John Haney             M 40-44    161/599       57:15    8:48     1:55:05
1604  Leanne Holbrook        F 40-44     63/913       57:15    8:48     1:55:05
1605  Stacy Barrett          F 40-44     64/913       56:06    8:48     1:55:06
1606  Andrea Reese           F 35-39    95/1035       56:59    8:48     1:55:06
1607  Camilla Edwards        F 18-24     63/644       54:02    8:48     1:55:06
1608  Emilio Voltaire        M 25-29    180/565       58:29    8:48     1:55:06
1609  Matthew Crooker        M 25-29    181/565       56:59    8:48     1:55:06
1610  Jenni Crowley-Albu     F 35-39    96/1035       56:45    8:48     1:55:07
1611  Kelsey Meuser          F 30-34     87/921       57:29    8:48     1:55:07
1612  Lacey Woodring         F 30-34     88/921       56:59    8:48     1:55:07
1613  Jeff Titlow            M 45-49    103/463       56:59    8:48     1:55:07
1614  Laura Sallee           F 35-39    97/1035       57:00    8:48     1:55:07
1615  Averrin Mwalupindi     M 55-59     65/363       56:08    8:48     1:55:08
1616  Thomas Wilkinson       M 25-29    182/565       56:17    8:48     1:55:08
1617  David Jenks            M 55-59     66/363       56:26    8:48     1:55:08
1618  Jim Mulcahy            M 40-44    162/599       55:58    8:48     1:55:09
1619  Rick Feltes            M 40-44    163/599       58:23    8:48     1:55:09
1620  Maggie Stroube         F 25-29   121/1008       56:28    8:48     1:55:09
1621  Kathy McHone           F 35-39    98/1035       57:21    8:48     1:55:10
1622  Deena Wilson           F 40-44     65/913       55:41    8:48     1:55:11
1623  Nicole Young           F 25-29   122/1008       57:06    8:48     1:55:11
1624  Haley Goodwin          F 35-39    99/1035       55:11    8:48     1:55:12
1625  Natalie Burchard       F 18-24     64/644       57:03    8:48     1:55:12
1626  Adrienne Jamail        F 35-39   100/1035       57:15    8:48     1:55:12
1627  Stacey Bode            F 35-39   101/1035       55:42    8:48     1:55:12
1628  Katie Barnes           F 35-39   102/1035       57:14    8:48     1:55:12
1629  Susan Trout            F 45-49     29/749       59:53    8:48     1:55:12
1630  Jon Krumpelbeck        M 30-34    180/575       58:57    8:48     1:55:13
1631  Naomi Sayles           F 45-49     30/749       56:47    8:48     1:55:13
1632  Maddie Martin          F 25-29   123/1008       57:19    8:48     1:55:13
1633  Nicole Fioravanti      F 30-34     89/921       56:59    8:48     1:55:13
1634  Jeri Vickers           F 45-49     31/749       57:15    8:48     1:55:14
1635  Elizabeth Stagnaro     F 25-29   124/1008       57:03    8:48     1:55:14
1636  Carrie Edmunds         F 25-29   125/1008       58:34    8:48     1:55:14
1637  Emily Kelly            F 30-34     90/921       55:38    8:48     1:55:14
1638  Chris Dault            M 25-29    183/565       54:22    8:48     1:55:16
1639  John Baird             M 30-34    181/575       55:51    8:48     1:55:16
1640  Heather Kiepura        F 40-44     66/913       56:34    8:48     1:55:16
1641  William George         M 18-24    108/291       57:45    8:48     1:55:17
1642  Shellie Weiskittel     F 50-54     18/631       57:27    8:48     1:55:17
1643  Tim Gareau             M 25-29    184/565       57:52    8:49     1:55:19
1644  James Webb             M 30-34    182/575       57:44    8:49     1:55:20
1645  Tim Ludwig             M 40-44    164/599       59:41    8:49     1:55:20
1646  Elizabeth Palcisco     F 35-39   103/1035       54:25    8:49     1:55:20
1647  Holly Walters          F 45-49     32/749       56:33    8:49     1:55:22
1648  Leah Gates             F 25-29   126/1008       55:58    8:49     1:55:23
1649  Megan Riehle           F 18-24     65/644       56:11    8:49     1:55:24
1650  Barbara Danak          F 50-54     19/631       58:19    8:49     1:55:25
1651  Casey Horrigan         M 18-24    109/291     1:01:14    8:49     1:55:25
1652  Nydia Beard            F 45-49     33/749       56:40    8:49     1:55:25
1653  Rachel Pyles           F 35-39   104/1035       56:11    8:49     1:55:26
1654  Bryce Carlson          M 35-39    182/626       57:14    8:49     1:55:26
1655  Greg Olsen             M 25-29    185/565       58:51    8:49     1:55:27
1656  David Woeltz           M 25-29    186/565       54:58    8:49     1:55:27
1657  David Uphaus           M 60-64     17/235       55:21    8:49     1:55:27
1658  Kim Dippold            F 40-44     67/913       57:37    8:49     1:55:27
1659  Angela Staverman       F 25-29   127/1008       57:34    8:49     1:55:27
1660  MacKenzie Ruoff        F 25-29   128/1008       57:08    8:49     1:55:27
1661  Theresa Nguyen         F 30-34     91/921       57:47    8:49     1:55:27
1662  Karen Robinson         F 50-54     20/631       57:37    8:49     1:55:28
1663  John Rudisill          M 35-39    183/626       56:56    8:49     1:55:28
1664  Jennifer Winterhalter  F 30-34     92/921       55:57    8:49     1:55:28
1665  Madison Thompson       F 30-34     93/921       55:57    8:49     1:55:29
1666  Alexandria Nyland      F 35-39   105/1035                8:49     1:55:29
1667  Abby Rhoads            F 01-17      10/93       57:21    8:49     1:55:29
1668  Brad Rhoads            M 50-54     95/424       57:21    8:49     1:55:30
1669  Rob Beckman            M 55-59     67/363       55:31    8:50     1:55:31
1670  Carrie Beckman         F 45-49     34/749       55:31    8:50     1:55:31
1671  Elizabeth Dattilio     F 30-34     94/921       56:46    8:50     1:55:32
1672  Ben Albrecht           M 25-29    187/565       57:23    8:50     1:55:32
1673  Casey Reed             M 30-34    183/575       57:10    8:50     1:55:32
1674  Conrad Shirk           M 40-44    165/599       57:01    8:50     1:55:32
1675  Philip Lipschutz       M 30-34    184/575       54:32    8:50     1:55:32
1676  Kevin Kuertz           M 40-44    166/599       56:29    8:50     1:55:32
1677  Brigitte Morton        F 30-34     95/921       56:01    8:50     1:55:33
1678  Rob Neville            M 25-29    188/565       58:51    8:50     1:55:33
1679  Larry Starr            M 70-74       1/48       58:05    8:50     1:55:33
1680  Nate Baily             M 25-29    189/565       55:26    8:50     1:55:34
1681  Aaron Connelly         M 35-39    184/626       58:36    8:50     1:55:34
1682  Eric Mazza             M 35-39    185/626       57:29    8:50     1:55:34
1683  Todd Woodrich          M 40-44    167/599       56:57    8:50     1:55:35
1684  Kim Mazza              F 35-39   106/1035       57:30    8:50     1:55:36
1685  John Cox               M 35-39    186/626       57:30    8:50     1:55:36
1686  Erik Roberts           M 40-44    168/599       56:36    8:50     1:55:37
1687  Jonathan McKenzie      M 40-44    169/599       58:35    8:50     1:55:38
1688  Morgan Mulvihill       F 35-39   107/1035       56:37    8:50     1:55:38
1689  Amy Howard             F 40-44     68/913       57:10    8:50     1:55:38
1690  Nathaniel Dittoe       M 40-44    170/599       58:41    8:50     1:55:38
1691  Daniel Green           M 25-29    190/565       58:17    8:50     1:55:39
1692  Wade Napier            M 40-44    171/599       57:01    8:50     1:55:39
1693  Dylan Zedaker          M 25-29    191/565       56:38    8:50     1:55:39
1694  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        6/31       56:29    8:50     1:55:40
1695  Kelci Calder           F 18-24     66/644       56:27    8:50     1:55:41
1696  Martin Howgate         M 40-44    172/599     1:00:44    8:50     1:55:41
1697  Josh Mitchell          M 40-44    173/599       57:43    8:50     1:55:41
1698  Brandon Gabbard        M 40-44    174/599       57:44    8:50     1:55:42
1699  Jake Lackner           M 25-29    192/565       57:21    8:50     1:55:42
1700  Audrey Coe             F 25-29   129/1008       56:36    8:50     1:55:43
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1701  Molly O'Brien          F 30-34     96/921       58:18    8:50     1:55:43
1702  Greyson Johns          M 30-34    185/575       57:35    8:50     1:55:43
1703  Brent Goldschmidt      M 25-29    193/565       58:38    8:50     1:55:43
1704  Bridget Dames          F 18-24     67/644       56:34    8:51     1:55:45
1705  Claire Wallace         F 25-29   130/1008       58:37    8:51     1:55:46
1706  Bryan Peter            M 40-44    175/599       55:24    8:51     1:55:46
1707  Lydia Kelley           F 18-24     68/644       56:35    8:51     1:55:46
1708  Rebecca Paul           F 45-49     35/749       56:54    8:51     1:55:47
1709  Justin Parcell         M 35-39    187/626       56:29    8:51     1:55:47
1710  Rachel Cox             F 18-24     69/644       59:07    8:51     1:55:48
1711  Wayne Griffith         M 45-49    104/463       58:13    8:51     1:55:48
1712  Mike Kerner            M 35-39    188/626       59:16    8:51     1:55:48
1713  Stewart Stanley        M 35-39    189/626       58:37    8:51     1:55:48
1714  Christopher Mueller    M 40-44    176/599       59:15    8:51     1:55:49
1715  Abigail Morrell        F 25-29   131/1008       57:14    8:51     1:55:49
1716  Elizabeth Allon        F 18-24     70/644       56:57    8:51     1:55:49
1717  Lindy Koterba          F 35-39   108/1035       57:19    8:51     1:55:50
1718  Catherine Allon        F 25-29   132/1008       56:58    8:51     1:55:50
1719  Christopher Ianni      M 40-44    177/599       57:12    8:51     1:55:50
1720  Max Schoenung          M 18-24    110/291       55:47    8:51     1:55:50
1721  Holly McCarthy         F 25-29   133/1008       55:54    8:51     1:55:50
1722  Brian Polking          M 30-34    186/575       57:45    8:51     1:55:51
1723  Laura Wallace          F 40-44     69/913       58:00    8:51     1:55:51
1724  Scott Wever            M 50-54     96/424       56:55    8:51     1:55:52
1725  Lauren Polking         F 30-34     97/921       57:45    8:51     1:55:52
1726  Rebecca Bartosik       F 30-34     98/921       57:39    8:51     1:55:52
1727  Allison Green          F 25-29   134/1008       55:56    8:51     1:55:53
1728  Bruce Moyer            M 55-59     68/363       57:36    8:51     1:55:56
1729  Craig Frye             M 40-44    178/599       55:56    8:51     1:55:56
1730  Keith Schneider        M 35-39    190/626       57:21    8:51     1:55:57
1731  Enno Bellmann          M 35-39    191/626       56:09    8:52     1:55:57
1732  Darwin Templeton       M 45-49    105/463       57:19    8:52     1:55:57
1733  Brenna Biggs           F 18-24     71/644       57:10    8:52     1:55:58
1734  Brian Walsh            M 25-29    194/565       55:43    8:52     1:55:58
1735  Lauren Walls           F 18-24     72/644       58:05    8:52     1:55:58
1736  Lou Horn               M 35-39    192/626       56:29    8:52     1:55:58
1737  Noel Rutt              M 60-64     18/235     1:00:07    8:52     1:55:59
1738  Shelley Masters        F 30-34     99/921       58:02    8:52     1:55:59
1739  Meghan MacDonald       F 35-39   109/1035       57:04    8:52     1:55:59
1740  Rian Long              F 35-39   110/1035       56:14    8:52     1:55:59
1741  Sarah Hebbeler         F 30-34    100/921       57:12    8:52     1:56:00
1742  Betsy Buckwalter       F 30-34    101/921       57:46    8:52     1:56:01
1743  Matt Dentino           M 55-59     69/363       57:26    8:52     1:56:01
1744  Jason Hoyt             M 40-44    179/599       57:12    8:52     1:56:01
1745  Katharyn Taylor        F 18-24     73/644       53:24    8:52     1:56:02
1746  Giulia Castrigano      F 35-39   111/1035       56:51    8:52     1:56:02
1747  Patricia Trotta        F 50-54     21/631       57:36    8:52     1:56:02
1748  Trish Range            F 35-39   112/1035       57:35    8:52     1:56:03
1749  Nancy Nowland          F 60-64      1/294       58:11    8:52     1:56:03
1750  Pamela Coleman         F 35-39   113/1035       57:17    8:52     1:56:03
1751  Kristn Currans         F 40-44     70/913       56:23    8:52     1:56:04
1752  Andrew Barton          M 50-54     97/424       58:28    8:52     1:56:04
1753  Shelly Garza           F 40-44     71/913       56:55    8:52     1:56:04
1754  Deanett Pierce         F 55-59     11/483       56:42    8:52     1:56:04
1755  Erin Flores            F 25-29   135/1008       58:14    8:52     1:56:05
1756  Milton Lipschutz       M 55-59     70/363       55:46    8:52     1:56:05
1757  Gary Klatzke           M 45-49    106/463       57:52    8:52     1:56:06
1758  Kristi Lee             F 35-39   114/1035       59:00    8:52     1:56:06
1759  Brett Clayton          M 35-39    193/626       55:46    8:52     1:56:06
1760  Nicole Majchszak       F 18-24     74/644       57:12    8:52     1:56:06
1761  Erick Madis            M 18-24    111/291       56:27    8:52     1:56:07
1762  Trisha Draper          F 35-39   115/1035       56:24    8:52     1:56:08
1763  Samantha Patrick       F 18-24     75/644       57:05    8:52     1:56:08
1764  Stephanie Burrows      F 35-39   116/1035       56:08    8:52     1:56:08
1765  Kayden Pence           F 01-17      11/93       57:18    8:52     1:56:09
1766  Sean Carr              M 35-39    194/626       55:18    8:52     1:56:09
1767  Matt Haws              M 35-39    195/626       57:08    8:52     1:56:09
1768  Katie Lucas            F 30-34    102/921       55:42    8:52     1:56:10
1769  Justin Yeary           M 30-34    187/575       57:19    8:52     1:56:10
1770  Sean McHale            M 50-54     98/424       57:45    8:53     1:56:10
1771  Joseph Vandergracht    M 55-59     71/363       57:45    8:53     1:56:10
1772  Elizabeth Mautz-Redman F 50-54     22/631       57:16    8:53     1:56:10
1773  Laura Mavridoglou      F 40-44     72/913       57:52    8:53     1:56:11
1774  Kadie Wagner           F 25-29   136/1008       56:51    8:53     1:56:12
1775  Caitlin Felvus         F 30-34    103/921       57:34    8:53     1:56:12
1776  Kaelyn Gamel           F 25-29   137/1008       57:17    8:53     1:56:12
1777  Amanda Bushman         F 30-34    104/921       56:51    8:53     1:56:12
1778  Allison Weisbrod       F 35-39   117/1035       58:47    8:53     1:56:12
1779  Elias Del Val          M 18-24    112/291       58:36    8:53     1:56:13
1780  Amy Threlkeld          F 40-44     73/913       57:27    8:53     1:56:14
1781  Sarah Rodbro           F 40-44     74/913       57:00    8:53     1:56:14
1782  Laura Simons           F 50-54     23/631       57:58    8:53     1:56:14
1783  Ariana Ross            F 18-24     76/644       58:21    8:53     1:56:15
1784  Mati Segev             M 25-29    195/565       57:12    8:53     1:56:16
1785  Steve Schutte          M 40-44    180/599       56:10    8:53     1:56:16
1786  Ryan McNeely           M 40-44    181/599       57:27    8:53     1:56:16
1787  Lisa Dugan             F 45-49     36/749       57:28    8:53     1:56:17
1788  April Malone           F 25-29   138/1008       58:31    8:53     1:56:17
1789  Tim Groft              M 50-54     99/424       56:16    8:53     1:56:17
1790  Samuel Woodward        M 25-29    196/565     1:00:36    8:53     1:56:18
1791  Melissa Fox            F 40-44     75/913       57:22    8:53     1:56:18
1792  Brian Fox              M 40-44    182/599       57:22    8:53     1:56:19
1793  Jordan Barnes          M 25-29    197/565       58:31    8:53     1:56:19
1794  Chelsea Stegman        F 25-29   139/1008       56:21    8:53     1:56:19
1795  Erika Wetzel           F 35-39   118/1035       57:08    8:53     1:56:19
1796  Vicky Chapman          F 50-54     24/631       59:43    8:53     1:56:20
1797  Katie Schoenenberger   F 40-44     76/913       57:31    8:53     1:56:20
1798  Hank Heidrich          M 25-29    198/565       56:45    8:53     1:56:20
1799  Taylor Cole            M 25-29    199/565       57:14    8:53     1:56:21
1800  Jeff Jones             M 60-64     19/235       55:39    8:53     1:56:21
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1801  Ryan Kelly             M 25-29    200/565       58:53    8:53     1:56:21
1802  Sara Giovanni          F 35-39   119/1035       56:52    8:53     1:56:21
1803  Sarah Batchelor        F 30-34    105/921       56:21    8:53     1:56:22
1804  Brad Labarbera         M 30-34    188/575       56:38    8:53     1:56:23
1805  Robert Bosley          M 45-49    107/463       56:08    8:54     1:56:23
1806  Ted Biggs              M 50-54    100/424       57:11    8:54     1:56:25
1807  Jon Dimichele          M 50-54    101/424       58:17    8:54     1:56:25
1808  Erin Broderick         F 30-34    106/921       57:35    8:54     1:56:26
1809  Haylie Holcomb         F 30-34    107/921       57:17    8:54     1:56:26
1810  Dan McManus            M 50-54    102/424       57:57    8:54     1:56:26
1811  Moises Huaman          M 35-39    196/626       56:06    8:54     1:56:26
1812  Chad Metzcar           M 25-29    201/565       54:49    8:54     1:56:27
1813  Mitch Kenney           M 25-29    202/565       58:19    8:54     1:56:27
1814  Corey McClure          M 35-39    197/626       56:15    8:54     1:56:28
1815  Patrick Polomsky       M 30-34    189/575       59:02    8:54     1:56:28
1816  Jack Lord              M 01-17      24/78       56:01    8:54     1:56:28
1817  Steven Sawdai          M 50-54    103/424       56:28    8:54     1:56:28
1818  Michelle Koval         F 30-34    108/921       57:37    8:54     1:56:28
1819  Risha Marple           F 30-34    109/921       57:17    8:54     1:56:28
1820  Mariah Williamson      F 25-29   140/1008       57:27    8:54     1:56:29
1821  Jill Peyton            F 40-44     77/913       57:11    8:54     1:56:29
1822  Timothy Love           M 60-64     20/235       56:02    8:54     1:56:29
1823  Allison Fields         F 18-24     77/644       57:26    8:54     1:56:29
1824  Angela Frabotta        F 30-34    110/921       58:57    8:54     1:56:29
1825  Jeremy Defossett       M 18-24    113/291       57:26    8:54     1:56:30
1826  Scott Brunka           M 45-49    108/463       56:20    8:54     1:56:30
1827  Neil McGuffog          M 55-59     72/363       58:55    8:54     1:56:30
1828  Emily Hudepohl         F 35-39   120/1035     1:00:13    8:54     1:56:31
1829  Rich Schroeder         M 55-59     73/363       58:58    8:54     1:56:32
1830  Wayne Price            M 45-49    109/463       56:06    8:54     1:56:32
1831  James Johnson          M 45-49    110/463       56:10    8:54     1:56:33
1832  Katherine MacE         F 40-44     78/913       57:49    8:54     1:56:33
1833  Mike Futty             M 55-59     74/363       57:31    8:54     1:56:34
1834  Tricia Heile           F 25-29   141/1008       58:21    8:54     1:56:34
1835  Emily Lamb             F 35-39   121/1035       57:01    8:54     1:56:36
1836  Andrea Brooks          F 35-39   122/1035       58:16    8:55     1:56:37
1837  Janna Check            F 18-24     78/644       59:42    8:55     1:56:37
1838  Josie Peterson         F 25-29   142/1008       59:37    8:55     1:56:38
1839  Andrea Blinkhorn       F 25-29   143/1008       58:45    8:55     1:56:38
1840  Corynne Swift          F 18-24     79/644       55:36    8:55     1:56:39
1841  Sara Dearnell          F 30-34    111/921       58:05    8:55     1:56:39
1842  Holly Gruber           F 25-29   144/1008       58:13    8:55     1:56:39
1843  Diana Brinker          F 40-44     79/913       58:40    8:55     1:56:39
1844  Charles Perme          M 55-59     75/363       58:56    8:55     1:56:40
1845  Lauren Berger          F 30-34    112/921     1:01:37    8:55     1:56:40
1846  Pete Greene            M 60-64     21/235       57:54    8:55     1:56:41
1847  Antoine Cordier        M 60-64     22/235       58:08    8:55     1:56:41
1848  Tiffiny Dawson         F 45-49     37/749       56:28    8:55     1:56:41
1849  Marlene Frey           F 35-39   123/1035       58:11    8:55     1:56:42
1850  Allison Meyer          F 30-34    113/921       57:49    8:55     1:56:42
1851  Michael Frey           M 40-44    183/599       58:11    8:55     1:56:42
1852  Honnappa Madhusudhan   M 40-44    184/599       56:25    8:55     1:56:42
1853  David Meador           M 35-39    198/626       57:49    8:55     1:56:42
1854  Emma Levine            F 18-24     80/644       57:24    8:55     1:56:42
1855  Pinchas Fishman        M 25-29    203/565       56:50    8:55     1:56:42
1856  Sarah Tighe            F 25-29   145/1008       57:50    8:55     1:56:42
1857  Terrance Sullivan      M 30-34    190/575       54:52    8:55     1:56:42
1858  Jesus Rosas            M 45-49    111/463       56:22    8:55     1:56:43
1859  Meghan Weller          F 25-29   146/1008       57:39    8:55     1:56:43
1860  Christy Dellapenta     F 40-44     80/913       59:11    8:55     1:56:44
1861  Adam Findlay           M 18-24    114/291       58:52    8:55     1:56:44
1862  Kevin Knopf            M 30-34    191/575       59:02    8:55     1:56:44
1863  Angela Griffith        F 35-39   124/1035       57:06    8:55     1:56:45
1864  Rachel Rosteck         F 18-24     81/644       57:04    8:55     1:56:45
1865  Sammie Chamberland     F 18-24     82/644       57:26    8:55     1:56:45
1866  Eric France            M 45-49    112/463       58:10    8:55     1:56:45
1867  Neil Robinson          M 18-24    115/291       58:53    8:55     1:56:45
1868  Eric Fry               M 40-44    185/599       54:55    8:55     1:56:45
1869  Erin Flanagan          F 25-29   147/1008       58:14    8:55     1:56:46
1870  Kenneth Furst          M 60-64     23/235       57:03    8:55     1:56:46
1871  Hailey Growney         F 25-29   148/1008       57:17    8:55     1:56:46
1872  Jennifer Bucher        F 45-49     38/749       56:43    8:55     1:56:47
1873  Kari Stewart           F 25-29   149/1008       55:59    8:55     1:56:47
1874  Steven Wall            M 35-39    199/626       57:20    8:55     1:56:47
1875  Sarah Donley           F 35-39   125/1035       54:39    8:55     1:56:48
1876  Andrew Palassis        M 30-34    192/575       59:02    8:55     1:56:48
1877  Paul Donley            M 30-34    193/575       58:02    8:56     1:56:50
1878  Nick Smith             M 18-24    116/291       58:20    8:56     1:56:50
1879  Kate Hensley           F 35-39   126/1035       57:45    8:56     1:56:50
1880  Nathan Kilgore         M 30-34    194/575       56:43    8:56     1:56:51
1881  Stacey Hotopp          F 30-34    114/921       56:52    8:56     1:56:52
1882  Dan Shore              M 25-29    204/565       56:04    8:56     1:56:52
1883  Michael Shore          M 35-39    200/626       56:04    8:56     1:56:52
1884  Samuel Stevens         M 18-24    117/291       58:46    8:56     1:56:52
1885  Allen Conner           M 30-34    195/575       57:13    8:56     1:56:52
1886  Christopher Stevens    M 50-54    104/424       58:46    8:56     1:56:53
1887  Brooke Ten Napel       F 25-29   150/1008       57:44    8:56     1:56:53
1888  Michael Patterson      M 18-24    118/291       57:33    8:56     1:56:54
1889  Mike Moran             M 30-34    196/575       54:30    8:56     1:56:55
1890  Kamon Bloemer          M 35-39    201/626       58:11    8:56     1:56:55
1891  Steve Gronauer         M 30-34    197/575       57:31    8:56     1:56:56
1892  Denver Meadows         M 35-39    202/626       57:21    8:56     1:56:56
1893  Erin Griffith          F 35-39   127/1035       57:56    8:56     1:56:56
1894  Amanda Sturm           F 40-44     81/913       56:25    8:56     1:56:57
1895  Brian Ernst            M 40-44    186/599     1:00:31    8:56     1:56:58
1896  Kevin Snell            M 40-44    187/599       57:10    8:56     1:56:58
1897  Vicki Zucal            F 55-59     12/483       57:24    8:56     1:56:58
1898  Adam Russell           M 40-44    188/599       58:32    8:56     1:57:00
1899  Kathleen Bak           F 30-34    115/921       57:18    8:56     1:57:00
1900  Anna Szczesny          F 18-24     83/644       54:58    8:56     1:57:01
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1901  Jessica Wellinghoff    F 35-39   128/1035       57:51    8:56     1:57:01
1902  Anna Grisi             F 45-49     39/749       58:56    8:56     1:57:01
1903  Haley Kauffman         F 18-24     84/644     1:00:37    8:57     1:57:03
1904  James Liao             M 40-44    189/599       57:25    8:57     1:57:03
1905  Jon Goodman            M 55-59     76/363       57:11    8:57     1:57:03
1906  Ken Schroeder          M 50-54    105/424       57:41    8:57     1:57:04
1907  Marcus Thompson        M 40-44    190/599       57:47    8:57     1:57:04
1908  Molly James            F 18-24     85/644       57:29    8:57     1:57:04
1909  Joe Kaufman            M 18-24    119/291       59:34    8:57     1:57:06
1910  Martin Kaufman         M 25-29    205/565       59:34    8:57     1:57:06
1911  Amy Ritter             F 40-44     82/913       58:02    8:57     1:57:06
1912  Lauren Neri            F 18-24     86/644       56:04    8:57     1:57:06
1913  Reid Schlotterbeck     M 35-39    203/626       57:37    8:57     1:57:06
1914  Eric Paulman           M 45-49    113/463       57:38    8:57     1:57:07
1915  Jeff Swisher           M 50-54    106/424       57:32    8:57     1:57:07
1916  Doug Lambert           M 35-39    204/626     1:01:20    8:57     1:57:08
1917  Bruce Cummins          M 55-59     77/363       56:05    8:57     1:57:08
1918  Shannon Sniff          F 40-44     83/913       58:37    8:57     1:57:09
1919  Jordan Crow            F 18-24     87/644       56:57    8:57     1:57:09
1920  Josh Parsons           M 35-39    205/626       57:01    8:57     1:57:09
1921  Lauryn Tubesing        F 30-34    116/921       58:55    8:57     1:57:10
1922  Cameron Kircher        F 01-17      12/93       58:20    8:57     1:57:10
1923  Lara Hughes            F 40-44     84/913       57:57    8:57     1:57:10
1924  Joshua Borton          M 30-34    198/575       59:23    8:57     1:57:10
1925  Abbey Meister          F 18-24     88/644       58:59    8:57     1:57:10
1926  Michael O'Connor       M 55-59     78/363       55:30    8:57     1:57:10
1927  Chuck Worley           M 35-39    206/626       56:44    8:57     1:57:11
1928  Kristen Stewart        F 35-39   129/1035       57:10    8:57     1:57:11
1929  Rajveer Rathore        M 35-39    207/626       58:43    8:57     1:57:11
1930  Joel Griffiths         M 35-39    208/626       58:59    8:57     1:57:12
1931  Katie Schwehm          F 30-34    117/921       56:47    8:57     1:57:12
1932  Joel Payne             M 50-54    107/424       57:31    8:57     1:57:13
1933  Jessica Johnson        F 40-44     85/913       57:19    8:57     1:57:14
1934  Kaitlin Kownick        F 25-29   151/1008       57:03    8:57     1:57:14
1935  Vickie Sawtelle        F 50-54     25/631       57:58    8:57     1:57:15
1936  Hannah Meyer           F 25-29   152/1008       57:31    8:57     1:57:15
1937  Cory Larkin            M 30-34    199/575       59:14    8:57     1:57:15
1938  Frank Osborne          M 70-74       2/48       58:56    8:57     1:57:15
1939  Mia Fatuzzo            F 18-24     89/644       57:15    8:57     1:57:15
1940  Joseph McCollom        M 30-34    200/575       58:09    8:58     1:57:16
1941  Carolyn Krisko         F 35-39   130/1035       56:18    8:58     1:57:16
1942  Amanda Ankenbauer      F 30-34    118/921       59:02    8:58     1:57:16
1943  Paul Weisman           M 60-64     24/235       56:50    8:58     1:57:16
1944  Kathy Bruzewski        F 50-54     26/631       57:48    8:58     1:57:16
1945  Levi Spetz             M 35-39    209/626       56:57    8:58     1:57:16
1946  Michael McManis        M 25-29    206/565       59:15    8:58     1:57:16
1947  Brad McDonough         M 30-34    201/575       56:52    8:58     1:57:17
1948  Megan Curless          F 25-29   153/1008       57:43    8:58     1:57:18
1949  Mike Clark             M 45-49    114/463       57:43    8:58     1:57:19
1950  Matt Turk              M 25-29    207/565     1:00:08    8:58     1:57:20
1951  Tyler Mullins          M 18-24    120/291       54:04    8:58     1:57:20
1952  Katie Witmer           F 40-44     86/913     1:02:57    8:58     1:57:20
1953  Christin Bartlett      F 35-39   131/1035       57:54    8:58     1:57:21
1954  Kelsey Thome           F 18-24     90/644       56:55    8:58     1:57:21
1955  Bob Gracie             M 70-74       3/48       57:49    8:58     1:57:22
1956  Tammy Wheelock         F 40-44     87/913       58:32    8:58     1:57:22
1957  Nate Magoto            M 40-44    191/599       57:21    8:58     1:57:24
1958  Steve Axtell           M 55-59     79/363       55:27    8:58     1:57:24
1959  Kathi Makoroff         F 50-54     27/631       57:04    8:58     1:57:24
1960  Stephan Dixon          M 30-34    202/575       57:07    8:58     1:57:24
1961  Stephen Toerner        M 30-34    203/575     1:03:13    8:58     1:57:24
1962  Alex Shepherd          F 25-29   154/1008       58:05    8:58     1:57:24
1963  Heather Thompson       F 45-49     40/749       59:04    8:58     1:57:25
1964  Brian Nymick           M 50-54    108/424       57:28    8:58     1:57:25
1965  Lisa Wilsbacher        F 45-49     41/749       57:10    8:58     1:57:26
1966  Grace Thompson         F 18-24     91/644       59:05    8:58     1:57:26
1967  Suhas Kolli            M 18-24    121/291       57:36    8:58     1:57:26
1968  Drew Lovell            M 18-24    122/291       58:27    8:58     1:57:27
1969  Liz Snyder             F 40-44     88/913       57:49    8:58     1:57:27
1970  Seishi Okamoto         M 45-49    115/463     1:00:28    8:58     1:57:27
1971  Brad Ellis             M 35-39    210/626       55:08    8:58     1:57:28
1972  Dalton Spurlin         M 18-24    123/291     1:00:37    8:58     1:57:28
1973  Trevor Strong          M 25-29    208/565       58:04    8:58     1:57:28
1974  Scott Kleinholz        M 30-34    204/575       55:30    8:58     1:57:28
1975  Danielle Sequin        F 25-29   155/1008       58:43    8:58     1:57:28
1976  Emily Ireland          F 18-24     92/644       57:27    8:58     1:57:28
1977  Karl Cunic             M 25-29    209/565       58:04    8:59     1:57:29
1978  Todd Rich              M 45-49    116/463       55:30    8:59     1:57:29
1979  David Vine             M 01-17      25/78       49:59    8:59     1:57:29
1980  Robbie Gruber          M 18-24    124/291       56:58    8:59     1:57:29
1981  Jeni Ernsthausen       F 30-34    119/921       56:31    8:59     1:57:30
1982  Mary Kate Baker        F 18-24     93/644       56:59    8:59     1:57:30
1983  Christian Brown        M 30-34    205/575     1:00:43    8:59     1:57:31
1984  Erin Sharp             F 25-29   156/1008       56:59    8:59     1:57:31
1985  Dianne Schneider       F 55-59     13/483       56:58    8:59     1:57:31
1986  Matt Umberg            M 30-34    206/575       57:15    8:59     1:57:32
1987  Julie Jump             F 40-44     89/913       57:52    8:59     1:57:33
1988  Kim Hudson             F 40-44     90/913       59:39    8:59     1:57:34
1989  Kara Knight            F 25-29   157/1008       57:44    8:59     1:57:34
1990  Joshua Leath           M 35-39    211/626     1:00:02    8:59     1:57:34
1991  Mike Van Patten        M 35-39    212/626     1:02:07    8:59     1:57:34
1992  Jason Wise             M 40-44    192/599       55:53    8:59     1:57:35
1993  Edward Crusham         M 60-64     25/235       54:53    8:59     1:57:35
1994  Lisa Korody            F 35-39   132/1035       58:56    8:59     1:57:35
1995  Kaoru Suzuki           M 30-34    207/575       58:16    8:59     1:57:36
1996  Justin Racer           M 25-29    210/565       57:21    8:59     1:57:36
1997  Diana Albert           F 30-34    120/921       57:54    8:59     1:57:36
1998  Eric Ball              M 35-39    213/626       58:07    8:59     1:57:36
1999  Richard Dean           M 45-49    117/463       56:57    8:59     1:57:36
2000  Kevin Zahora           M 35-39    214/626       57:22    8:59     1:57:37
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2001  Katie Disylvestro      F 35-39   133/1035       54:37    8:59     1:57:37
2002  Matt Ely               M 40-44    193/599       57:31    8:59     1:57:37
2003  Andrew Steckl          M 70-74       4/48       58:17    8:59     1:57:37
2004  Peattie Matthew        M 45-49    118/463       58:32    8:59     1:57:37
2005  Chip Workman           M 40-44    194/599       59:04    8:59     1:57:37
2006  Laney Olszewski        F 01-17      13/93       58:02    8:59     1:57:37
2007  Kayla Hansmann         F 25-29   158/1008       55:38    8:59     1:57:37
2008  Kristin Duma           F 01-17      14/93       58:01    8:59     1:57:37
2009  Sarah Derr             F 25-29   159/1008       58:19    8:59     1:57:38
2010  Laurie Butz            F 50-54     28/631       56:31    8:59     1:57:39
2011  Paula Bell             F 50-54     29/631       58:00    9:00     1:57:42
2012  Cameron Bettinger      M 01-17      26/78     1:03:52    9:00     1:57:42
2013  Jessica Poeppelman     F 25-29   160/1008       58:26    9:00     1:57:42
2014  Marina Lazic           F 25-29   161/1008       57:56    9:00     1:57:42
2015  Drew Huggins           M 45-49    119/463       58:27    9:00     1:57:42
2016  Andrew Buskirk         M 35-39    215/626       58:55    9:00     1:57:42
2017  Michael Bechard        M 30-34    208/575       58:34    9:00     1:57:42
2018  John Buchheid          M 60-64     26/235       58:25    9:00     1:57:42
2019  Steve Haussler         M 55-59     80/363       57:29    9:00     1:57:42
2020  Ryan Bachman           M 25-29    211/565       58:07    9:00     1:57:43
2021  Joshua Plonka          M 18-24    125/291     1:00:11    9:00     1:57:43
2022  Eileen Earnest         F 35-39   134/1035       57:57    9:00     1:57:44
2023  Shandyn Restrepo       F 30-34    121/921       58:29    9:00     1:57:44
2024  Robert Gerke           M 55-59     81/363       58:05    9:00     1:57:44
2025  Elizabeth Luttmer      F 25-29   162/1008       57:03    9:00     1:57:44
2026  Bassey Eno-Idem        M 35-39    216/626       58:30    9:00     1:57:44
2027  Rick Dunbar            M 55-59     82/363       59:13    9:00     1:57:45
2028  Kelly Bettinger        F 45-49     42/749                9:00     1:57:45
2029  Daniela Vollmer        F 25-29   163/1008       57:30    9:00     1:57:46
2030  Thomas Hoeffel         M 45-49    120/463       59:52    9:00     1:57:47
2031  Larry Richards         M 35-39    217/626       56:35    9:00     1:57:47
2032  Roger Brown            M 45-49    121/463       58:10    9:00     1:57:48
2033  Jeanette George        F 35-39   135/1035       58:02    9:00     1:57:48
2034  Meredith Reilman       F 30-34    122/921       58:13    9:00     1:57:49
2035  Kerry Overstake        M 35-39    218/626       57:59    9:00     1:57:49
2036  Brandon Reilman        M 30-34    209/575       58:13    9:00     1:57:49
2037  Braylon Manz           M 01-17      27/78       59:36    9:00     1:57:50
2038  Margaret Kahler        F 18-24     94/644       57:41    9:00     1:57:50
2039  Gretchen Lemmink       F 30-34    123/921     1:00:13    9:00     1:57:50
2040  Jenna Christello       F 30-34    124/921       55:59    9:00     1:57:50
2041  Jacob Beard            M 18-24    126/291     1:00:25    9:00     1:57:50
2042  Abby Garbe             F 18-24     95/644     1:00:26    9:00     1:57:51
2043  Ronald Poulos          M 50-54    109/424       55:35    9:00     1:57:51
2044  Brian Akers            M 45-49    122/463       56:50    9:00     1:57:52
2045  Gretchen Trumbo        F 18-24     96/644       59:11    9:00     1:57:52
2046  Julie Dusing           F 40-44     91/913       57:29    9:00     1:57:53
2047  Benjamin Jordan        M 30-34    210/575       57:28    9:00     1:57:53
2048  Megan Rich             F 35-39   136/1035       57:44    9:00     1:57:53
2049  Pete Fatone            M 50-54    110/424       57:21    9:00     1:57:53
2050  Brian Rudie            M 50-54    111/424       57:21    9:00     1:57:54
2051  Michael Pomroy         M 40-44    195/599       59:42    9:00     1:57:54
2052  Stephanie Zacharias    F 40-44     92/913       57:17    9:01     1:57:55
2053  Jessica Hopkins        F 35-39   137/1035       56:35    9:01     1:57:55
2054  John Langley           M 45-49    123/463       57:35    9:01     1:57:56
2055  Leah Braden            F 35-39   138/1035       56:33    9:01     1:57:56
2056  Andrew Scharstein      M 25-29    212/565       56:31    9:01     1:57:56
2057  Erin Gill              F 40-44     93/913       56:47    9:01     1:57:57
2058  Brett Connley          M 50-54    112/424       59:49    9:01     1:57:57
2059  Jennifer Getgen        F 35-39   139/1035       56:59    9:01     1:57:57
2060  Amber Duda             F 25-29   164/1008       59:34    9:01     1:57:58
2061  Scott Sumser           M 50-54    113/424       58:13    9:01     1:57:59
2062  Susan Wallace          F 35-39   140/1035       58:26    9:01     1:58:00
2063  Randy Porco            M 45-49    124/463       57:48    9:01     1:58:00
2064  Sheri Kyle             F 50-54     30/631       56:54    9:01     1:58:00
2065  Patrick Nduaguba       M 35-39    219/626       58:02    9:01     1:58:00
2066  Ryan Savage            M 40-44    196/599       58:37    9:01     1:58:00
2067  Jeff Miller            M 25-29    213/565       59:35    9:01     1:58:00
2068  Michael Cirino         M 25-29    214/565       56:32    9:01     1:58:01
2069  James Gallagher        M 25-29    215/565       52:48    9:01     1:58:01
2070  Stephanie Bahrey       F 30-34    125/921       58:08    9:01     1:58:01
2071  Travis Rowley          M 35-39    220/626       58:56    9:01     1:58:01
2072  Sarah Robeson          F 30-34    126/921       59:28    9:01     1:58:02
2073  Erin Webb              F 40-44     94/913       58:08    9:01     1:58:03
2074  Jessica Yi             F 01-17      15/93     1:03:51    9:01     1:58:03
2075  Kate Bomar             F 25-29   165/1008       58:38    9:01     1:58:04
2076  Shauna McNally         F 35-39   141/1035     1:00:14    9:01     1:58:05
2077  Thomas Adams           M 35-39    221/626       58:44    9:01     1:58:05
2078  Gary Schafer           M 45-49    125/463       55:44    9:01     1:58:05
2079  Jay Zhu                M 45-49    126/463     1:00:16    9:01     1:58:06
2080  Johnathan Ferenc       M 30-34    211/575       56:04    9:01     1:58:06
2081  Shannon Tucker         F 35-39   142/1035     1:00:45    9:01     1:58:06
2082  Jaimi Cabrera          F 35-39   143/1035     1:00:16    9:01     1:58:06
2083  Pamela Klayer          F 35-39   144/1035       58:31    9:01     1:58:06
2084  Greg Morefield         M 45-49    127/463       57:36    9:01     1:58:06
2085  Scot Morris            M 50-54    114/424       57:45    9:01     1:58:06
2086  Brendan Saddlemire     M 25-29    216/565     1:00:14    9:01     1:58:07
2087  Alison Lowry           F 55-59     14/483       58:48    9:01     1:58:07
2088  Jonathan Pechette      M 25-29    217/565     1:00:02    9:01     1:58:08
2089  Shannon Chaney-Whitson F 30-34    127/921       57:38    9:02     1:58:08
2090  Austin Jacobs          M 25-29    218/565       57:52    9:02     1:58:08
2091  Candace Pollock-Moore  F 45-49     43/749       57:57    9:02     1:58:08
2092  Heidi Davis            F 30-34    128/921       58:45    9:02     1:58:09
2093  Michele Groene         F 55-59     15/483       59:57    9:02     1:58:09
2094  Robert Stephens        M 65-69      5/121       59:46    9:02     1:58:09
2095  Amanda Hensley         F 40-44     95/913       55:16    9:02     1:58:10
2096  Patti Hinerman         F 40-44     96/913       56:28    9:02     1:58:11
2097  Jessica Sage           F 35-39   145/1035     1:01:31    9:02     1:58:11
2098  Alexander Wolf         M 25-29    219/565       58:33    9:02     1:58:11
2099  Jennifer Blanton       F 50-54     31/631       57:48    9:02     1:58:12
2100  Natalie Foy            F 25-29   166/1008       56:55    9:02     1:58:12
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2101  Phillip Doup           M 35-39    222/626       56:43    9:02     1:58:12
2102  Kathleen Grosse        F 30-34    129/921       55:03    9:02     1:58:12
2103  Michael Ulrich         M 35-39    223/626       55:04    9:02     1:58:13
2104  Joe Barker             M 30-34    212/575       53:38    9:02     1:58:13
2105  Benjamin Evans         M 25-29    220/565       57:13    9:02     1:58:14
2106  Dinesh Thawrani        M 40-44    197/599       57:30    9:02     1:58:15
2107  Becca Slattery         M 35-39    224/626     1:00:33    9:02     1:58:15
2108  Ashwin Rao             M 55-59     83/363       56:52    9:02     1:58:16
2109  Benjamin Welch         M 35-39    225/626       58:50    9:02     1:58:16
2110  Emily Kunkel           F 30-34    130/921       57:16    9:02     1:58:17
2111  Kay Fritzsche Sanders  F 50-54     32/631       57:51    9:02     1:58:17
2112  Max Pendery            M 25-29    221/565       57:55    9:02     1:58:17
2113  Liz Sexton             F 18-24     97/644       58:58    9:02     1:58:18
2114  David Iduma            M 40-44    198/599       59:37    9:02     1:58:19
2115  John Kopras            M 18-24    127/291       56:35    9:02     1:58:19
2116  Emily Forsthoefel      F 25-29   167/1008     1:00:36    9:02     1:58:20
2117  Ian Climenhage         M 45-49    128/463       57:42    9:03     1:58:21
2118  Jamie Rodrigue         M 40-44    199/599       57:41    9:03     1:58:21
2119  David Hetzer           M 60-64     27/235       55:51    9:03     1:58:21
2120  Heather Ziegler        F 25-29   168/1008       53:47    9:03     1:58:21
2121  Sarah Stevens          F 35-39   146/1035       57:22    9:03     1:58:22
2122  John Ziegler           M 60-64     28/235       53:48    9:03     1:58:22
2123  Brian Doran            M 45-49    129/463       55:45    9:03     1:58:22
2124  Mary Talley            F 18-24     98/644       56:59    9:03     1:58:23
2125  John Matre             M 40-44    200/599       58:31    9:03     1:58:23
2126  Bill Petering          M 50-54    115/424       58:16    9:03     1:58:24
2127  Julia Bragg            F 18-24     99/644       59:49    9:03     1:58:24
2128  Alec Dorn              M 30-34    213/575       58:44    9:03     1:58:24
2129  Jerry Pflum            M 50-54    116/424       57:35    9:03     1:58:24
2130  Adam Bellin            M 40-44    201/599     1:00:02    9:03     1:58:25
2131  Monica Reiser          F 18-24    100/644       59:36    9:03     1:58:25
2132  Amy Johnson            F 45-49     44/749       56:56    9:03     1:58:26
2133  Stephanie Spring       F 25-29   169/1008       58:27    9:03     1:58:26
2134  Shane Evanshine        M 35-39    226/626       58:46    9:03     1:58:27
2135  Matt Shuler            M 40-44    202/599       56:05    9:03     1:58:28
2136  Katrina Schock         F 25-29   170/1008       57:06    9:03     1:58:28
2137  Suzie Ward             F 40-44     97/913       58:08    9:03     1:58:28
2138  Megan Ward             F 25-29   171/1008       59:23    9:03     1:58:28
2139  Jade Combs             F 35-39   147/1035       58:45    9:03     1:58:28
2140  Tim Hunter             M 50-54    117/424       57:23    9:03     1:58:29
2141  Doug Stanley           M 60-64     29/235       58:26    9:03     1:58:30
2142  Brent Wilhelm          M 40-44    203/599       58:30    9:03     1:58:30
2143  Collin Stanley         M 30-34    214/575       58:27    9:03     1:58:30
2144  Devin Warnecke         F 25-29   172/1008     1:00:56    9:03     1:58:30
2145  Mike Ballein           M 45-49    130/463       58:22    9:03     1:58:31
2146  Nishan Davidian        M 35-39    227/626       57:53    9:03     1:58:32
2147  Sarah Roche            F 35-39   148/1035       59:05    9:03     1:58:32
2148  Keri Albrinck          F 35-39   149/1035       57:33    9:03     1:58:32
2149  Christian Grube        M 25-29    222/565       58:52    9:03     1:58:32
2150  Scott Forsgren         M 25-29    223/565     1:02:11    9:03     1:58:33
2151  Mike Forsgren          M 30-34    215/575     1:02:12    9:04     1:58:34
2152  Robert Stresino        M 45-49    131/463     1:00:55    9:04     1:58:34
2153  Eric Aielli            M 35-39    228/626       59:44    9:04     1:58:35
2154  Maggie Frye            F 35-39   150/1035       58:10    9:04     1:58:35
2155  Mara Coyan             F 18-24    101/644       56:56    9:04     1:58:36
2156  Jacob Burge            M 18-24    128/291     1:01:31    9:04     1:58:36
2157  Stephen Isom           M 35-39    229/626       57:45    9:04     1:58:36
2158  Hanne Loken Larsen     F 45-49     45/749       59:05    9:04     1:58:36
2159  Dawn Trostle           F 40-44     98/913       58:41    9:04     1:58:37
2160  Caleb Geiger           M 18-24    129/291     1:01:41    9:04     1:58:38
2161  Mike Skidmore          M 40-44    204/599       59:23    9:04     1:58:38
2162  Ally Adams             F 01-17      16/93       58:01    9:04     1:58:38
2163  Abby Schlichting       F 18-24    102/644       57:32    9:04     1:58:39
2164  Jeff June              M 50-54    118/424       57:15    9:04     1:58:39
2165  Kenneth Freeman        M 45-49    132/463       58:22    9:04     1:58:39
2166  Tommy Sheehan          M 40-44    205/599       58:50    9:04     1:58:40
2167  Stephanie Milstead     F 40-44     99/913       58:31    9:04     1:58:41
2168  Kelly Smith            F 45-49     46/749       58:18    9:04     1:58:41
2169  Edward Williams        M 18-24    130/291       57:31    9:04     1:58:41
2170  Kevin Vonhandorf       M 40-44    206/599       56:20    9:04     1:58:41
2171  Ashley Harriman        F 30-34    131/921       57:15    9:04     1:58:41
2172  Todd Bowerman          M 35-39    230/626       56:38    9:04     1:58:42
2173  Suzanne Baird          F 60-64      2/294       59:59    9:04     1:58:42
2174  Michelle Spotts        F 25-29   173/1008       55:52    9:04     1:58:42
2175  Ellie Wallin           F 30-34    132/921       58:22    9:04     1:58:43
2176  Balaji Purushothaman   M 50-54    119/424       58:03    9:04     1:58:44
2177  Lindsay Jackson        F 30-34    133/921       59:42    9:04     1:58:45
2178  Linda Brenner          F 55-59     16/483       57:56    9:04     1:58:46
2179  Heather Moore          F 30-34    134/921       56:40    9:04     1:58:47
2180  Shane Jordre           M 40-44    207/599       57:46    9:04     1:58:47
2181  Sean Snyder            M 35-39    231/626       57:30    9:04     1:58:47
2182  Adam Flood             M 18-24    131/291       59:40    9:05     1:58:48
2183  Ryan Simmermeyer       M 25-29    224/565       58:35    9:05     1:58:48
2184  Josh Hunstad           M 40-44    208/599       56:22    9:05     1:58:48
2185  Joshua Hendrickson     M 35-39    232/626       57:08    9:05     1:58:48
2186  Herb Osborne           M 35-39    233/626       58:02    9:05     1:58:48
2187  Lecia Holley           F 50-54     33/631       59:47    9:05     1:58:49
2188  Cary Leonard           F 60-64      3/294       58:35    9:05     1:58:49
2189  Sarah Kaufman          F 25-29   174/1008       58:46    9:05     1:58:49
2190  Micah Frederick        M 40-44    209/599     1:01:16    9:05     1:58:49
2191  George Brennock        M 55-59     84/363       57:11    9:05     1:58:49
2192  Andrew Queler          M 45-49    133/463       59:06    9:05     1:58:49
2193  Rebecca Kjell          F 25-29   175/1008       58:38    9:05     1:58:50
2194  Adam Geiss             M 18-24    132/291       59:29    9:05     1:58:51
2195  Michael Sturwold       M 35-39    234/626       58:51    9:05     1:58:53
2196  David Weide            M 50-54    120/424       59:29    9:05     1:58:54
2197  Chris Helling          M 45-49    134/463       58:22    9:05     1:58:54
2198  Kristen Pennington     F 45-49     47/749       59:28    9:05     1:58:54
2199  Christina Zhang        F 18-24    103/644     1:00:32    9:05     1:58:55
2200  David Miller           M 25-29    225/565     1:00:32    9:05     1:58:55
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2201  Mathew Fahrmeier       M 25-29    226/565     1:01:46    9:05     1:58:55
2202  Jenn Greber            F 35-39   151/1035       57:50    9:05     1:58:56
2203  Glenn Ward             M 45-49    135/463       59:46    9:05     1:58:56
2204  Cristina Smith         F 35-39   152/1035       57:26    9:05     1:58:56
2205  David McKenrick        M 65-69      6/121       57:31    9:05     1:58:56
2206  Yong Ma                F 30-34    135/921       57:36    9:05     1:58:57
2207  Jeff Wettig            M 55-59     85/363     1:00:32    9:05     1:58:58
2208  Steven Trumbo          M 55-59     86/363       59:10    9:05     1:58:58
2209  John Lee               M 35-39    235/626       56:20    9:05     1:58:59
2210  Gabriel Warner         M 35-39    236/626       57:53    9:05     1:58:59
2211  Faye Meyer             F 35-39   153/1035       59:15    9:06     1:59:00
2212  Zachary Wilson         M 25-29    227/565       59:27    9:06     1:59:00
2213  Jesse Johnson          M 35-39    237/626       55:36    9:06     1:59:01
2214  Isaiah Vodenik         M 25-29    228/565     1:01:23    9:06     1:59:01
2215  Anne Byrd              F 35-39   154/1035       57:55    9:06     1:59:01
2216  David Cheatham         M 50-54    121/424       57:50    9:06     1:59:01
2217  Pam Rizza              F 30-34    136/921       59:11    9:06     1:59:02
2218  Alyse Peers            F 30-34    137/921       58:56    9:06     1:59:02
2219  Curtis Reidy           M 35-39    238/626       55:59    9:06     1:59:02
2220  Hank Hofmeyer          M 35-39    239/626       59:07    9:06     1:59:02
2221  Ruth Roe               F 45-49     48/749       59:07    9:06     1:59:02
2222  Beth Ballein           F 45-49     49/749       58:30    9:06     1:59:02
2223  Andy Garrett           M 25-29    229/565       58:21    9:06     1:59:04
2224  James Horn             M 30-34    216/575       59:22    9:06     1:59:04
2225  Jonathan Tighe         M 25-29    230/565       59:23    9:06     1:59:04
2226  Julie Coomer           F 40-44    100/913       56:24    9:06     1:59:05
2227  Alex Lytle             M 30-34    217/575       57:54    9:06     1:59:05
2228  Michael Viox           M 30-34    218/575       58:39    9:06     1:59:05
2229  Allison Koch           F 30-34    138/921       58:22    9:06     1:59:05
2230  Aubrey Hickey          F 30-34    139/921       59:09    9:06     1:59:07
2231  Trace Zemites          M 25-29    231/565     1:00:44    9:06     1:59:07
2232  Tommy Emma             M 18-24    133/291     1:00:11    9:06     1:59:07
2233  Daniel Webber          M 40-44    210/599     1:00:26    9:06     1:59:07
2234  Mary Latza             F 40-44    101/913       58:10    9:06     1:59:08
2235  Sara Steinwart         F 30-34    140/921       59:37    9:06     1:59:09
2236  Lara Berkemeyer        F 35-39   155/1035       58:13    9:06     1:59:09
2237  Sheila Fleckenstein    F 35-39   156/1035     1:00:25    9:06     1:59:09
2238  Mark Thackeray         M 50-54    122/424       56:08    9:06     1:59:09
2239  Sophia Stevenson       F 25-29   176/1008       59:00    9:06     1:59:10
2240  Adam Nelson            M 35-39    240/626       58:03    9:06     1:59:10
2241  Reagan Lucas           F 35-39   157/1035       56:51    9:06     1:59:10
2242  J Michael Fields       M 60-64     30/235       57:32    9:06     1:59:10
2243  Beth Kreider           F 40-44    102/913       56:22    9:06     1:59:11
2244  Joe Moeddel            M 40-44    211/599       57:23    9:06     1:59:11
2245  Donna Szostak          F 25-29   177/1008       56:17    9:06     1:59:11
2246  Fred Minnick           M 35-39    241/626       58:45    9:06     1:59:11
2247  Daniel Prince          M 35-39    242/626     1:00:56    9:06     1:59:12
2248  Kelsey Cottingim       F 18-24    104/644       59:04    9:06     1:59:12
2249  Rick Bravo             M 55-59     87/363     1:00:56    9:06     1:59:12
2250  Abby Lamacchia         F 18-24    105/644       56:33    9:06     1:59:12
2251  Nicolas Valera         M 40-44    212/599       58:41    9:06     1:59:13
2252  Ben Carcieri           M 18-24    134/291       56:34    9:06     1:59:13
2253  Katie Nemann           F 25-29   178/1008     1:00:04    9:06     1:59:13
2254  Andrew Perdue          M 35-39    243/626     1:01:03    9:07     1:59:13
2255  Marie Oreilly          F 45-49     50/749     1:00:20    9:07     1:59:14
2256  Doug Nyakundi          M 25-29    232/565       57:19    9:07     1:59:14
2257  Adam Raby              M 30-34    219/575     1:01:04    9:07     1:59:14
2258  Thomas Brannock        M 50-54    123/424       58:58    9:07     1:59:15
2259  Jason Martin           M 40-44    213/599       59:16    9:07     1:59:15
2260  Brent Gutwein          M 55-59     88/363       59:25    9:07     1:59:16
2261  Karl Preissner         M 40-44    214/599     1:00:39    9:07     1:59:17
2262  Olivia Olesiak         F 25-29   179/1008       57:55    9:07     1:59:17
2263  Christy Johnson        F 30-34    141/921     1:01:01    9:07     1:59:17
2264  Dylan Shumway          M 18-24    135/291       56:28    9:07     1:59:18
2265  Lindsay Hermes         F 35-39   158/1035       59:52    9:07     1:59:18
2266  Paul Bohart            M 35-39    244/626       57:33    9:07     1:59:18
2267  Elizabeth Sawdai       F 18-24    106/644       56:29    9:07     1:59:18
2268  Megan Whitman          F 35-39   159/1035       58:18    9:07     1:59:20
2269  James Niehaus          M 55-59     89/363       59:14    9:07     1:59:21
2270  Julie Commons          F 40-44    103/913       58:50    9:07     1:59:21
2271  Valerie Kaiser         F 35-39   160/1035       57:36    9:07     1:59:21
2272  Stacy Middendorf       F 30-34    142/921       58:44    9:07     1:59:21
2273  Jodi Garuccio          F 40-44    104/913       57:03    9:07     1:59:21
2274  Anallely Bailey        F 30-34    143/921       58:49    9:07     1:59:22
2275  Kathryn Norris         F 30-34    144/921       57:34    9:07     1:59:22
2276  Phil Caldwell          M 60-64     31/235       58:10    9:07     1:59:22
2277  Alicia Clinton         F 30-34    145/921       57:09    9:07     1:59:22
2278  Todd Williams          M 55-59     90/363       58:54    9:07     1:59:23
2279  Dane Taylor            M 25-29    233/565       59:24    9:07     1:59:23
2280  Dylan Fager            M 40-44    215/599       59:23    9:07     1:59:23
2281  Zeke Swift             M 65-69      7/121       58:17    9:07     1:59:23
2282  Craig Swift            M 35-39    245/626       58:18    9:07     1:59:23
2283  Gwendolyn Lloyd        F 18-24    107/644       55:36    9:07     1:59:24
2284  Megan Horsley          F 35-39   161/1035       58:33    9:07     1:59:25
2285  Abbie Grote            F 25-29   180/1008       56:50    9:07     1:59:26
2286  Brooke Tepe            F 30-34    146/921       58:34    9:07     1:59:26
2287  Kate Scherer           F 30-34    147/921       57:55    9:07     1:59:26
2288  Douglas Heavilin       M 40-44    216/599       58:22    9:07     1:59:26
2289  Jennifer Constable     F 30-34    148/921       58:23    9:08     1:59:27
2290  Krista Sprouse         F 35-39   162/1035       59:55    9:08     1:59:28
2291  Jessica Sanders        F 01-17      17/93       59:46    9:08     1:59:28
2292  Kristen Keane          F 25-29   181/1008       59:02    9:08     1:59:28
2293  Asaad Karam            M 55-59     91/363       55:59    9:08     1:59:29
2294  Tammy Ahlbrand         F 40-44    105/913       59:02    9:08     1:59:29
2295  Brittany Miles         F 18-24    108/644       57:44    9:08     1:59:29
2296  Julie Mezger           F 30-34    149/921       58:36    9:08     1:59:29
2297  Alexandra Callahan     F 25-29   182/1008       57:33    9:08     1:59:29
2298  Carolynne Schlotman    F 55-59     17/483       57:08    9:08     1:59:30
2299  Tanya Marks            F 45-49     51/749       59:54    9:08     1:59:30
2300  Holly Sizemore         F 35-39   163/1035       59:54    9:08     1:59:31
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2301  Joy Stickel            F 35-39   164/1035       59:39    9:08     1:59:31
2302  Anthony Stickel        M 50-54    124/424       59:40    9:08     1:59:32
2303  Sarah Castano          F 35-39   165/1035       59:04    9:08     1:59:32
2304  Sandra Smith           F 50-54     34/631       59:31    9:08     1:59:32
2305  Morgan Geiger          F 25-29   183/1008       55:47    9:08     1:59:33
2306  Brittany Besl          F 25-29   184/1008       59:12    9:08     1:59:33
2307  Raymond Gaier          M 18-24    136/291       52:58    9:08     1:59:34
2308  Scott Zemanek          M 25-29    234/565       59:11    9:08     1:59:34
2309  Sheri Brougher         F 35-39   166/1035       59:21    9:08     1:59:34
2310  Thane Maynard          M 60-64     32/235       58:55    9:08     1:59:36
2311  Ndidi Unaka            F 35-39   167/1035       58:18    9:08     1:59:37
2312  Shannon Balmat         F 25-29   185/1008       56:01    9:08     1:59:38
2313  Christine Boehmer      F 50-54     35/631       59:43    9:08     1:59:38
2314  Paul Ritter            M 25-29    235/565       55:35    9:08     1:59:38
2315  Brianne Runyan         F 30-34    150/921       59:35    9:08     1:59:38
2316  Alex Desmond           M 18-24    137/291     1:03:10    9:08     1:59:39
2317  Charles Lytle          M 50-54    125/424       58:07    9:08     1:59:39
2318  Jennifer Gustin        F 35-39   168/1035       59:05    9:09     1:59:40
2319  Michael Brennan        M 65-69      8/121       57:52    9:09     1:59:40
2320  Ashley George          F 01-17      18/93       58:39    9:09     1:59:40
2321  Kristine Donnelly      F 35-39   169/1035       58:35    9:09     1:59:40
2322  Abraham George         M 45-49    136/463       58:39    9:09     1:59:41
2323  Steen Pedersen         M 45-49    137/463       58:29    9:09     1:59:41
2324  Heather Maynard        F 40-44    106/913       58:17    9:09     1:59:42
2325  Sean Grisham           M 35-39    246/626     1:00:51    9:09     1:59:42
2326  Chance Krommanecker    M 25-29    236/565       58:00    9:09     1:59:42
2327  Josh Cox               M 25-29    237/565       54:25    9:09     1:59:42
2328  Valerie Sawtelle       F 18-24    109/644     1:00:54    9:09     1:59:43
2329  Amanda Testerman       F 25-29   186/1008       59:11    9:09     1:59:43
2330  Nathan Viszlai         M 18-24    138/291       54:20    9:09     1:59:43
2331  Holly Gaines           F 25-29   187/1008       59:36    9:09     1:59:43
2332  Diana Rivera           F 40-44    107/913       59:39    9:09     1:59:44
2333  Steve Bushfield        M 45-49    138/463       58:07    9:09     1:59:44
2334  Gina Wesley            F 45-49     52/749       58:29    9:09     1:59:45
2335  Jeff Gross             M 55-59     92/363       57:30    9:09     1:59:46
2336  Eric Lirio             M 40-44    217/599       58:50    9:09     1:59:46
2337  Matthew Ziegler        M 35-39    247/626       57:02    9:09     1:59:46
2338  Allison Raters         F 18-24    110/644       58:24    9:09     1:59:47
2339  Nick Wunder            M 35-39    248/626       56:37    9:09     1:59:48
2340  Laurie Harmon          F 50-54     36/631       59:29    9:09     1:59:51
2341  Asha King              F 45-49     53/749       58:47    9:09     1:59:51
2342  Kobia Eringo           M 40-44    218/599       59:07    9:09     1:59:52
2343  Brian May              M 45-49    139/463       59:35    9:09     1:59:52
2344  Dan Proctor            M 25-29    238/565       59:13    9:09     1:59:52
2345  Carmen Pride           F 40-44    108/913       59:22    9:09     1:59:52
2346  Wenyan Jiang           F 30-34    151/921     1:00:37    9:10     1:59:52
2347  Ryan Blanchard         M 40-44    219/599     1:00:04    9:10     1:59:53
2348  Nicole Piero-Reeves    F 35-39   170/1035       58:26    9:10     1:59:54
2349  Matthew Perun          M 45-49    140/463       59:42    9:10     1:59:54
2350  Matthew Highley        M 25-29    239/565       59:16    9:10     1:59:54
2351  Dan Huth               M 50-54    126/424     1:00:05    9:10     1:59:55
2352  Whittley Hopper        F 30-34    152/921     1:01:17    9:10     1:59:55
2353  Paul Buback            M 35-39    249/626     1:00:13    9:10     1:59:56
2354  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        7/31       57:46    9:10     1:59:56
2355  Jessica Brockman       F 45-49     54/749       59:20    9:10     1:59:56
2356  Priscila Adalid        F 25-29   188/1008       57:52    9:10     1:59:56
2357  Chris Neubarth         M 40-44    220/599       59:34    9:10     1:59:57
2358  Jeff Vonhandorf        M 45-49    141/463       56:24    9:10     1:59:57
2359  Justin Espich          M 25-29    240/565     1:00:37    9:10     1:59:57
2360  Michael Haarmeyer      M 25-29    241/565       59:39    9:10     1:59:57
2361  Scott Shellabarger     M 50-54    127/424       58:26    9:10     1:59:59
2362  Madeline Dyer          F 18-24    111/644     1:01:11    9:10     1:59:59
2363  Jessica Stephens       F 30-34    153/921       58:20    9:10     2:00:00
2364  Marvin Hernandez       M 30-34    220/575     1:00:04    9:10     2:00:00
2365  Lauren Stover          F 30-34    154/921       59:50    9:10     2:00:00
2366  Andrea Helbach         F 30-34    155/921     1:01:23    9:10     2:00:01
2367  Eliah White            M 35-39    250/626       58:16    9:10     2:00:01
2368  Samantha Mueller       F 18-24    112/644     1:00:05    9:10     2:00:02
2369  Elysha Thoms           F 18-24    113/644       59:57    9:10     2:00:02
2370  Ryan Wantz             M 30-34    221/575       57:11    9:10     2:00:02
2371  Thad Highbaugh         M 25-29    242/565       56:26    9:10     2:00:02
2372  Patrick Clinton        M 30-34    222/575       57:10    9:10     2:00:03
2373  Bryon West             M 45-49    142/463     1:02:42    9:10     2:00:04
2374  Jen Highbaugh          F 25-29   189/1008       56:27    9:10     2:00:04
2375  Michael Beckmeyer      M 55-59     93/363     1:00:52    9:10     2:00:05
2376  Eric Watts             M 30-34    223/575       59:05    9:11     2:00:06
2377  Thomas Crisp           M 45-49    143/463       59:48    9:11     2:00:07
2378  Paul Stenger           M 40-44    221/599       56:53    9:11     2:00:07
2379  Ben Sanders            M 18-24    139/291     1:04:21    9:11     2:00:07
2380  Adam Young             M 35-39    251/626       58:06    9:11     2:00:09
2381  Toby Jenkins           M 45-49    144/463       57:30    9:11     2:00:09
2382  Brookelynn Hammeran    F 25-29   190/1008     1:00:26    9:11     2:00:09
2383  Natalie Martin         F 18-24    114/644       58:08    9:11     2:00:10
2384  Emma Simpson           F 01-17      19/93       56:56    9:11     2:00:10
2385  Karen Heslop           F 30-34    156/921       56:55    9:11     2:00:11
2386  Tony Henegar           M 40-44    222/599     1:00:27    9:11     2:00:11
2387  Thomas Duckworth       M 65-69      9/121       58:59    9:11     2:00:12
2388  Tj Roedl               M 25-29    243/565       59:11    9:11     2:00:12
2389  Victoria Ries          F 40-44    109/913       57:33    9:11     2:00:12
2390  Rike Rothenstein       F 40-44    110/913       59:31    9:11     2:00:12
2391  Kelly Heis             F 25-29   191/1008       59:02    9:11     2:00:13
2392  David Sivira           M 18-24    140/291       57:08    9:11     2:00:14
2393  Kirsty Winner          F 40-44    111/913       59:32    9:11     2:00:14
2394  Megan Doup             F 30-34    157/921       59:50    9:11     2:00:15
2395  Joseph Henkel          M 35-39    252/626     1:00:25    9:11     2:00:15
2396  Don Oliver             M 45-49    145/463       59:30    9:11     2:00:16
2397  Scott Stasen           M 35-39    253/626     1:00:36    9:11     2:00:16
2398  Dan Sr. Napieralski    M 55-59     94/363       59:33    9:11     2:00:16
2399  Cheryl Rogers          F 45-49     55/749       59:13    9:11     2:00:17
2400  Jessica Buchberger     F 25-29   192/1008       59:38    9:11     2:00:17
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2401  Susan Wooddell         F 30-34    158/921       59:54    9:11     2:00:17
2402  Michael Myers          M 50-54    128/424       59:11    9:11     2:00:17
2403  Joe McClure            M 35-39    254/626       54:58    9:11     2:00:18
2404  Adam Lott              M 01-17      28/78       55:51    9:12     2:00:19
2405  Will Huber             M 30-34    224/575       58:22    9:12     2:00:20
2406  Maggie Silverstein     F 30-34    159/921       58:36    9:12     2:00:20
2407  Daniel McGowan         M 35-39    255/626       58:49    9:12     2:00:20
2408  Jess Meade             F 30-34    160/921     1:01:40    9:12     2:00:21
2409  Ralph Arias            M 40-44    223/599       57:15    9:12     2:00:21
2410  Erica Schloemer        F 18-24    115/644     1:00:20    9:12     2:00:21
2411  Madeline Conrad        F 18-24    116/644       59:40    9:12     2:00:21
2412  Ellen Lyons            F 40-44    112/913       59:50    9:12     2:00:22
2413  Melinda West           M 35-39    256/626       58:41    9:12     2:00:22
2414  Aaron Glaser           M 35-39    257/626     1:02:11    9:12     2:00:22
2415  Matt Ustick            M 45-49    146/463     1:00:01    9:12     2:00:23
2416  Mallory Menne          F 25-29   193/1008       58:19    9:12     2:00:24
2417  Allison Lightner       F 45-49     56/749       57:10    9:12     2:00:24
2418  David Smith            M 35-39    258/626       57:40    9:12     2:00:24
2419  Jon Hawke              M 50-54    129/424       59:30    9:12     2:00:25
2420  Mia Bell               F 01-17      20/93     1:00:34    9:12     2:00:25
2421  Sarah Minges           F 35-39   171/1035       59:42    9:12     2:00:27
2422  Dan Rehard             M 25-29    244/565     1:01:07    9:12     2:00:27
2423  Raymond Parhad         M 45-49    147/463     1:00:39    9:12     2:00:27
2424  Sam Kloss              M 30-34    225/575       59:43    9:12     2:00:27
2425  David Cameron          M 35-39    259/626       58:58    9:12     2:00:28
2426  Bekah Masthay          F 25-29   194/1008       57:14    9:12     2:00:28
2427  Rachel Grein           F 25-29   195/1008       57:12    9:12     2:00:29
2428  Isaac Woughter         M 18-24    141/291     1:00:45    9:12     2:00:29
2429  Bryan Comora           M 25-29    245/565     1:01:58    9:12     2:00:30
2430  Michelle O'Neill       F 55-59     18/483     1:00:19    9:12     2:00:30
2431  Alexandra Brockschmidt F 18-24    117/644       58:30    9:12     2:00:30
2432  Heidi Sohngen          F 18-24    118/644       57:12    9:12     2:00:31
2433  Dana Reihman           M 65-69     10/121     1:00:37    9:12     2:00:31
2434  Shannon Beatty         F 25-29   196/1008     1:00:18    9:12     2:00:31
2435  Brittany Wiechelman    F 18-24    119/644     1:00:18    9:12     2:00:32
2436  Jodi Heath             F 30-34    161/921       59:58    9:12     2:00:32
2437  Eric Baumann           M 25-29    246/565     1:04:11    9:13     2:00:32
2438  Lisa Nejman            F 35-39   172/1035       58:42    9:13     2:00:32
2439  Jennifer McGowan       F 35-39   173/1035       58:49    9:13     2:00:32
2440  Elizabeth Erby         F 35-39   174/1035       58:32    9:13     2:00:33
2441  Angelo Sylvester       M 25-29    247/565       59:41    9:13     2:00:33
2442  Nathan Reiter          M 30-34    226/575       59:38    9:13     2:00:33
2443  Sarah Krueger          F 35-39   175/1035     1:02:13    9:13     2:00:33
2444  Ian MacK               M 25-29    248/565       59:29    9:13     2:00:34
2445  Nicholas Bellman       M 35-39    260/626       55:35    9:13     2:00:36
2446  Jessica Wirth          F 35-39   176/1035     1:00:13    9:13     2:00:36
2447  Mike Good              M 35-39    261/626     1:00:14    9:13     2:00:37
2448  Eneida Coria           F 35-39   177/1035     1:02:12    9:13     2:00:38
2449  David Falk             M 40-44    224/599     1:00:25    9:13     2:00:38
2450  Jennifer Kassner       F 45-49     57/749       57:53    9:13     2:00:38
2451  Erica Riblet           F 30-34    162/921       58:11    9:13     2:00:38
2452  Linda Daigle           F 55-59     19/483       59:00    9:13     2:00:38
2453  Travis McClain         M 35-39    262/626     1:00:23    9:13     2:00:38
2454  Brad Knueven           M 35-39    263/626     1:00:23    9:13     2:00:39
2455  Tracy Murphy           F 55-59     20/483       58:18    9:13     2:00:39
2456  Austin Hissong         M 25-29    249/565     1:00:10    9:13     2:00:39
2457  Logan Waterman         F 25-29   197/1008     1:00:06    9:13     2:00:40
2458  Meghan Savercool       F 25-29   198/1008     1:00:06    9:13     2:00:41
2459  Mary Lynch             F 25-29   199/1008       59:35    9:13     2:00:41
2460  Alan Renga             M 45-49    148/463     1:00:35    9:13     2:00:42
2461  Mark Armstrong         M 55-59     95/363     1:00:17    9:13     2:00:43
2462  Sarah Moore            F 35-39   178/1035     1:00:37    9:13     2:00:43
2463  Greg Damico            M 25-29    250/565       59:28    9:13     2:00:43
2464  Maria Gemma Flores     F 25-29   200/1008       59:28    9:13     2:00:44
2465  Lindsey Damico         F 25-29   201/1008       59:28    9:13     2:00:44
2466  Claire Bach            F 25-29   202/1008       59:20    9:13     2:00:44
2467  Britney Brown          F 25-29   203/1008       59:31    9:13     2:00:45
2468  Haley Scott            F 18-24    120/644       58:34    9:14     2:00:45
2469  Bradley Borchers       M 35-39    264/626       59:00    9:14     2:00:46
2470  Abby Janszen           F 25-29   204/1008       58:34    9:14     2:00:46
2471  Sal Hargis             M 18-24    142/291       59:20    9:14     2:00:46
2472  Jen Lawrence           F 40-44    113/913     1:02:31    9:14     2:00:46
2473  Allison Donaldson      F 25-29   205/1008     1:00:40    9:14     2:00:46
2474  Iris Neidenbach        F 40-44    114/913       58:09    9:14     2:00:46
2475  Cecilie Reich          F 18-24    121/644       59:20    9:14     2:00:47
2476  Andrew Heisel          M 45-49    149/463       59:14    9:14     2:00:47
2477  Nicole Parsons         F 30-34    163/921       59:35    9:14     2:00:47
2478  Brian Beeksma          M 50-54    130/424       59:07    9:14     2:00:48
2479  Mary Burger            F 25-29   206/1008       59:17    9:14     2:00:48
2480  Timothy Williamson     M 30-34    227/575     1:00:33    9:14     2:00:50
2481  Nicole Dalton          F 35-39   179/1035       59:00    9:14     2:00:51
2482  Eric Ihlendorf         M 35-39    265/626       58:36    9:14     2:00:51
2483  Julie Sroka            F 55-59     21/483       57:44    9:14     2:00:51
2484  Scott Lazor            M 45-49    150/463       57:59    9:14     2:00:53
2485  Jeff Edler             M 35-39    266/626     1:00:53    9:14     2:00:53
2486  Jason Allen            M 40-44    225/599       58:44    9:14     2:00:54
2487  Scott Wilson           M 50-54    131/424       57:35    9:14     2:00:54
2488  Alice Marson           F 18-24    122/644       57:02    9:14     2:00:54
2489  Beth Dektas            F 35-39   180/1035       57:25    9:14     2:00:55
2490  Thomas Metsch          M 40-44    226/599       58:10    9:14     2:00:55
2491  Jerri Ann Hixson       F 45-49     58/749       59:11    9:14     2:00:55
2492  Kyle Voisard           M 25-29    251/565     1:01:21    9:14     2:00:55
2493  Chelsea Orr            F 25-29   207/1008     1:01:23    9:14     2:00:56
2494  Lisa Comberger         F 45-49     59/749       57:19    9:14     2:00:57
2495  Zachary Rust           M 25-29    252/565     1:00:16    9:14     2:00:57
2496  Kimberly Brennan       F 25-29   208/1008       57:32    9:14     2:00:57
2497  Josh Harris            M 40-44    227/599     1:00:50    9:14     2:00:57
2498  Wade Rankin            M 40-44    228/599       59:43    9:14     2:00:58
2499  Leah Kubachka          F 35-39   181/1035     1:00:51    9:14     2:00:58
2500  George Grandi          M 18-24    143/291       57:51    9:15     2:01:01
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2501  Taylor Johnson         M 30-34    228/575     1:05:11    9:15     2:01:02
2502  Nicholas Johnson       M 18-24    144/291       56:15    9:15     2:01:02
2503  Louis Ross             M 65-69     11/121       59:48    9:15     2:01:02
2504  Frances Trenta         F 25-29   209/1008     1:00:38    9:15     2:01:03
2505  Sarah Schlabig         F 18-24    123/644     1:00:22    9:15     2:01:03
2506  Madeline Otoole        F 18-24    124/644     1:00:23    9:15     2:01:03
2507  Lindsey Davis          F 35-39   182/1035       59:01    9:15     2:01:03
2508  Amy Hartke             F 35-39   183/1035       59:13    9:15     2:01:03
2509  Paul Jenkin            M 55-59     96/363       59:10    9:15     2:01:04
2510  Dianne Webber          F 45-49     60/749     1:02:31    9:15     2:01:04
2511  Rob Wilson             M 40-44    229/599       59:10    9:15     2:01:04
2512  Brandon Hite           M 25-29    253/565     1:01:32    9:15     2:01:05
2513  Sydni Turner           F 18-24    125/644       58:48    9:15     2:01:05
2514  George Beran           M 50-54    132/424       59:31    9:15     2:01:06
2515  Shelley Beumer         F 35-39   184/1035       55:42    9:15     2:01:06
2516  Keith Blankman         M 45-49    151/463       56:27    9:15     2:01:07
2517  Steven Parent          M 60-64     33/235       58:27    9:15     2:01:07
2518  Joel Naseman           M 25-29    254/565     1:02:43    9:15     2:01:07
2519  Ashlinn Naseman        F 25-29   210/1008     1:02:43    9:15     2:01:07
2520  Louis Flaspohler       M 55-59     97/363       59:36    9:15     2:01:08
2521  Melissa Sponarski      F 25-29   211/1008     1:00:25    9:15     2:01:09
2522  Joanne Keene           F 40-44    115/913       57:13    9:15     2:01:10
2523  Lyndsey Lang           F 30-34    164/921       59:38    9:15     2:01:11
2524  Sara Newman            F 40-44    116/913       59:48    9:16     2:01:13
2525  Eric Enzweiler         M 25-29    255/565     1:05:40    9:16     2:01:13
2526  Ian Beaupre            M 35-39    267/626     1:00:50    9:16     2:01:15
2527  James Busch            M 35-39    268/626       58:28    9:16     2:01:15
2528  Carlos Quintero        M 40-44    230/599       57:48    9:16     2:01:16
2529  Fernando Adler         M 45-49    152/463       57:57    9:16     2:01:16
2530  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        8/31       59:21    9:16     2:01:16
2531  Kaitlin Cottingim      F 25-29   212/1008       59:06    9:16     2:01:16
2532  Jodi Woffington        F 40-44    117/913     1:00:03    9:16     2:01:16
2533  Joyce Jewell           F 50-54     37/631     1:00:27    9:16     2:01:16
2534  Ellie Austin           F 01-17      21/93     1:00:32    9:16     2:01:17
2535  Jay Woffington         M 45-49    153/463     1:00:04    9:16     2:01:17
2536  Kelly Abel             F 30-34    165/921       59:31    9:16     2:01:18
2537  Michelle Austin        F 40-44    118/913     1:00:32    9:16     2:01:18
2538  Aidan George           M 01-17      29/78       59:28    9:16     2:01:18
2539  Micah Binegar          M 30-34    229/575       59:54    9:16     2:01:20
2540  Raj Tuli               M 40-44    231/599       58:33    9:16     2:01:20
2541  Marianne Babin         F 40-44    119/913     1:01:20    9:16     2:01:21
2542  Nicholas Corregan      M 25-29    256/565       59:57    9:16     2:01:21
2543  Amy Bryson             F 18-24    126/644       58:48    9:16     2:01:22
2544  Robert Saunders        M 35-39    269/626       58:39    9:16     2:01:22
2545  Jeffrey Hoppe          M 45-49    154/463       59:13    9:16     2:01:24
2546  Kat Fields             F 30-34    166/921       56:59    9:16     2:01:24
2547  Quinn Hornbacher       M 01-17      30/78     1:01:25    9:17     2:01:24
2548  Chris Strub            M 35-39    270/626       57:10    9:17     2:01:25
2549  Shannon Burkett        F 40-44    120/913       59:49    9:17     2:01:25
2550  Anne Cochrane          F 25-29   213/1008     1:01:08    9:17     2:01:25
2551  Derek Stephens         M 40-44    232/599     1:00:14    9:17     2:01:26
2552  Craig Reimer           M 25-29    257/565     1:00:56    9:17     2:01:26
2553  Bryan Barrett          M 35-39    271/626       58:31    9:17     2:01:27
2554  Jonathan Burn          M 01-17      31/78       57:57    9:17     2:01:28
2555  Ray Durbin             M 45-49    155/463       53:55    9:17     2:01:29
2556  Tony Fung              M 35-39    272/626       52:50    9:17     2:01:30
2557  Jorge Cuautle          M 50-54    133/424       58:51    9:17     2:01:30
2558  Shawn Glidden          M 45-49    156/463       59:10    9:17     2:01:30
2559  Erica Salizzoni        F 25-29   214/1008     1:04:19    9:17     2:01:31
2560  Nancy Dwyer            F 55-59     22/483     1:01:38    9:17     2:01:31
2561  Kelly McClure          F 45-49     61/749       59:47    9:17     2:01:31
2562  Sam Olberding          M 25-29    258/565       57:14    9:17     2:01:32
2563  Scott Maurer           M 18-24    145/291     1:04:02    9:17     2:01:32
2564  Patrick Couzins        M 40-44    233/599       59:26    9:17     2:01:34
2565  David Contant          M 50-54    134/424       59:31    9:17     2:01:34
2566  Mike Rice              M 40-44    234/599     1:02:07    9:17     2:01:34
2567  Gene Couch             M 60-64     34/235       59:41    9:17     2:01:34
2568  Jim Kershaw            M 45-49    157/463       59:13    9:17     2:01:35
2569  Mihaela Cornea         F 45-49     62/749       58:46    9:17     2:01:35
2570  Doug Palen             M 30-34    230/575       59:54    9:17     2:01:35
2571  Halsey Page            M 18-24    146/291     1:00:01    9:17     2:01:36
2572  Ashley Sojda           F 25-29   215/1008       58:09    9:17     2:01:37
2573  Shana Gerberding       F 35-39   185/1035       59:43    9:18     2:01:37
2574  Ben Truster            M 18-24    147/291     1:00:24    9:18     2:01:39
2575  Frederick Warren       M 18-24    148/291       57:21    9:18     2:01:39
2576  Alexandra Tricozzi     F 25-29   216/1008       59:58    9:18     2:01:39
2577  Paul Meredith          M 45-49    158/463     1:00:52    9:18     2:01:39
2578  Dan Boiman             M 30-34    231/575       58:24    9:18     2:01:40
2579  Rebekah Stiever        F 40-44    121/913       59:36    9:18     2:01:40
2580  Erin Clark             F 50-54     38/631     1:00:17    9:18     2:01:40
2581  Elizabeth Morris       F 25-29   217/1008     1:01:13    9:18     2:01:40
2582  Karen Murphy           F 50-54     39/631     1:01:36    9:18     2:01:41
2583  Chris Shiffert         M 45-49    159/463     1:00:38    9:18     2:01:42
2584  Sarah Steinway         F 50-54     40/631     1:00:06    9:18     2:01:43
2585  Steve Boback           M 50-54    135/424     1:00:06    9:18     2:01:43
2586  Kale Blum              M 30-34    232/575     1:00:41    9:18     2:01:43
2587  Kristen Baily          F 25-29   218/1008     1:00:34    9:18     2:01:44
2588  Jennifer Casey         F 30-34    167/921     1:01:04    9:18     2:01:46
2589  Justin Farr            M 30-34    233/575       57:28    9:18     2:01:47
2590  William Dusa           M 25-29    259/565       58:04    9:18     2:01:47
2591  Freddy Duvall          M 65-69     12/121       59:34    9:18     2:01:48
2592  Eric England           M 35-39    273/626     1:02:01    9:18     2:01:48
2593  Alex Wisehart          F 18-24    127/644       59:15    9:18     2:01:48
2594  Alexis Morris          F 18-24    128/644       58:21    9:18     2:01:49
2595  Isabella Schwarze      F 18-24    129/644       58:24    9:18     2:01:49
2596  Francesca Rubino       F 18-24    130/644       58:22    9:18     2:01:49
2597  Mark Kroeger           M 40-44    235/599       59:17    9:18     2:01:50
2598  Tyler Bowman           M 30-34    234/575     1:02:37    9:18     2:01:50
2599  Ross Bowman            M 18-24    149/291     1:02:37    9:19     2:01:51
2600  Brian Parks            M 40-44    236/599     1:00:24    9:19     2:01:51
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2601  Daniel Eagen           M 40-44    237/599     1:02:02    9:19     2:01:51
2602  Mikah Coffindaffer     F 30-34    168/921       59:02    9:19     2:01:52
2603  Candace Crowley        F 25-29   219/1008       57:23    9:19     2:01:53
2604  Patrick Baxter         M 25-29    260/565       59:35    9:19     2:01:53
2605  Michael Swanson        M 55-59     98/363     1:00:57    9:19     2:01:54
2606  Heather Johnson        F 45-49     63/749       59:49    9:19     2:01:54
2607  Carmen Baxter          F 25-29   220/1008       59:36    9:19     2:01:54
2608  Jackson Leahy          M 01-17      32/78       55:47    9:19     2:01:54
2609  Jamie Unkle            F 55-59     23/483       59:07    9:19     2:01:55
2610  Victoria Frunzi        F 25-29   221/1008                9:19     2:01:55
2611  Doug Foote             M 60-64     35/235     1:02:58    9:19     2:01:55
2612  Mary Gorsek            F 25-29   222/1008       56:55    9:19     2:01:55
2613  Kyle Glispie           M 30-34    235/575       59:26    9:19     2:01:57
2614  Zane Davidson          M 01-17      33/78     1:01:25    9:19     2:01:58
2615  David Townsend         M 40-44    238/599     1:00:43    9:19     2:01:59
2616  Becky Gash             F 35-39   186/1035     1:00:31    9:19     2:01:59
2617  Andrew Elsen           M 25-29    261/565       58:52    9:19     2:01:59
2618  Tarah Holman           F 35-39   187/1035     1:00:32    9:19     2:01:59
2619  Shelley Bailey         F 40-44    122/913     1:00:32    9:19     2:01:59
2620  Chris Versele          M 25-29    262/565       59:10    9:19     2:02:00
2621  Michelle Davis         F 35-39   188/1035     1:00:35    9:19     2:02:02
2622  Candace Richardson     F 35-39   189/1035     1:02:07    9:19     2:02:02
2623  Erika Houghton         F 01-17      22/93       59:37    9:19     2:02:02
2624  John Goines            M 45-49    160/463     1:01:50    9:19     2:02:03
2625  Susan Blazer           F 35-39   190/1035     1:00:25    9:20     2:02:04
2626  Max Metsch             M 01-17      34/78       58:10    9:20     2:02:06
2627  Kelly Louie            F 25-29   223/1008       58:28    9:20     2:02:07
2628  Ryan Garuccio          M 01-17      35/78       55:08    9:20     2:02:08
2629  James Lynch            M 18-24    150/291     1:01:06    9:20     2:02:09
2630  Jennifer Lucy          F 30-34    169/921       58:46    9:20     2:02:11
2631  Kelly Day              F 35-39   191/1035     1:02:29    9:20     2:02:12
2632  Shannon Abt            F 35-39   192/1035       59:42    9:20     2:02:12
2633  Dana Morningstar       F 40-44    123/913     1:02:41    9:20     2:02:12
2634  Terry Ashcraft         M 45-49    161/463       59:40    9:20     2:02:13
2635  Amy Circle             F 30-34    170/921     1:00:28    9:20     2:02:13
2636  Angela Brown           F 45-49     64/749     1:00:29    9:20     2:02:13
2637  Anthony Demarco        M 30-34    236/575     1:03:32    9:20     2:02:13
2638  Fred Lachance          M 50-54    136/424     1:00:34    9:20     2:02:13
2639  George Wilson          M 45-49    162/463       58:59    9:20     2:02:13
2640  Fei Wang               M 35-39    274/626     1:01:27    9:20     2:02:14
2641  Joe Zerber             M 45-49    163/463     1:00:21    9:20     2:02:14
2642  Julie Rine             F 40-44    124/913     1:00:18    9:20     2:02:16
2643  Randy Topken           M 50-54    137/424       59:31    9:21     2:02:17
2644  Julie Reed             F 45-49     65/749     1:01:02    9:21     2:02:18
2645  Josh Clarke            M 30-34    237/575     1:00:19    9:21     2:02:18
2646  Timothy Schlotman      M 55-59     99/363       58:00    9:21     2:02:19
2647  Dan Simonson           M 30-34    238/575       57:04    9:21     2:02:20
2648  Evan Seeley            M 25-29    263/565     1:01:15    9:21     2:02:21
2649  Jared Ham              M 35-39    275/626       54:28    9:21     2:02:21
2650  Jennifer Kuipers       F 40-44    125/913       59:37    9:21     2:02:21
2651  Nathaniel McCoy        M 35-39    276/626       58:37    9:21     2:02:21
2652  Tyler Boland           M 30-34    239/575       59:45    9:21     2:02:21
2653  Erin Walters           F 35-39   193/1035       59:26    9:21     2:02:22
2654  Sabrina Webb           F 30-34    171/921     1:00:56    9:21     2:02:22
2655  Natalie Bowman         F 25-29   224/1008     1:04:05    9:21     2:02:23
2656  West Robeson           M 30-34    240/575     1:04:05    9:21     2:02:23
2657  Justin Souders         M 30-34    241/575       59:14    9:21     2:02:23
2658  Elena Halbeisen        F 40-44    126/913     1:02:07    9:21     2:02:24
2659  Tom Niehaus            M 45-49    164/463     1:00:19    9:21     2:02:24
2660  Paul Kovach            M 40-44    239/599     1:00:08    9:21     2:02:24
2661  Kelly Pryfogle         F 50-54     41/631     1:02:02    9:21     2:02:25
2662  Daniel Fancher         M 25-29    264/565     1:00:54    9:21     2:02:25
2663  Scott Levinson         M 40-44    240/599       59:17    9:21     2:02:27
2664  Nick Pile              M 40-44    241/599       59:19    9:21     2:02:27
2665  Kinsey Sheidenberger   F 18-24    131/644       59:52    9:21     2:02:27
2666  Ian Sheidenberger      M 25-29    265/565       59:53    9:21     2:02:28
2667  Sarah Rivenburgh       F 40-44    127/913       59:59    9:21     2:02:28
2668  Casey Haws             M 30-34    242/575       57:43    9:21     2:02:29
2669  Karen Baker            F 60-64      4/294     1:00:04    9:21     2:02:29
2670  Tim O'Rourke           M 55-59    100/363     1:00:10    9:21     2:02:29
2671  Nora Hageman           F 45-49     66/749     1:00:45    9:21     2:02:29
2672  Lisa Myers             F 35-39   194/1035     1:00:00    9:22     2:02:30
2673  Hilary Knecht          F 40-44    128/913     1:00:00    9:22     2:02:30
2674  Joseph Weiler          M 35-39    277/626       59:29    9:22     2:02:31
2675  Christopher Miller     M 35-39    278/626       59:23    9:22     2:02:31
2676  Tyler Caudill          M 18-24    151/291     1:01:59    9:22     2:02:32
2677  Katie Culic            F 35-39   195/1035       59:55    9:22     2:02:33
2678  Heather Lord           F 45-49     67/749       59:54    9:22     2:02:33
2679  Catalina Stancescu     F 45-49     68/749     1:00:20    9:22     2:02:35
2680  Debbie Spencer         F 50-54     42/631     1:00:59    9:22     2:02:36
2681  Paulo Soto             M 45-49    165/463     1:00:03    9:22     2:02:37
2682  Aubra Frederick        F 30-34    172/921     1:00:17    9:22     2:02:37
2683  Jeffrey Strawn         M 50-54    138/424       59:03    9:22     2:02:38
2684  Lauren Doolittle       F 35-39   196/1035     1:01:01    9:22     2:02:40
2685  Emily Speed            F 25-29   225/1008       59:44    9:22     2:02:40
2686  Stephanie Brown        F 40-44    129/913     1:01:41    9:22     2:02:41
2687  Tatsiana Demarco       F 25-29   226/1008     1:03:33    9:22     2:02:43
2688  Tim Eckert             M 30-34    243/575     1:01:10    9:23     2:02:44
2689  Lisa Henderson         F 35-39   197/1035     1:01:10    9:23     2:02:44
2690  Bernie Mullan          M 30-34    244/575     1:01:19    9:23     2:02:45
2691  Adam Marotta           M 25-29    266/565       57:09    9:23     2:02:45
2692  Jacquline Wills        F 55-59     24/483       59:29    9:23     2:02:45
2693  Ray McGahan            M 25-29    267/565       56:20    9:23     2:02:46
2694  Heather Bell           F 40-44    130/913       57:57    9:23     2:02:47
2695  Collin Turner          M 30-34    245/575       57:40    9:23     2:02:47
2696  Sandy Watson           F 40-44    131/913       59:51    9:23     2:02:49
2697  Aidan Keenan           F 25-29   227/1008     1:02:13    9:23     2:02:49
2698  Wayne Snyder           M 50-54    139/424       58:47    9:23     2:02:49
2699  Lonnie Goertz          F 40-44    132/913     1:03:18    9:23     2:02:51
2700  Ian Smith              M 30-34    246/575       57:07    9:23     2:02:51
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2701  Sarah Steenblock       F 30-34    173/921     1:00:12    9:23     2:02:51
2702  Melanie Miles          F 50-54     43/631       59:12    9:23     2:02:52
2703  Kyle Hulthen           M 25-29    268/565     1:01:13    9:23     2:02:52
2704  Lucas Corbier          M 18-24    152/291     1:02:38    9:23     2:02:52
2705  Meredith Taylor        F 18-24    132/644       58:37    9:23     2:02:52
2706  Ben Chadwick           M 30-34    247/575     1:05:19    9:23     2:02:53
2707  David Breitenbecher    M 50-54    140/424     1:00:12    9:23     2:02:53
2708  Kristin Pursel         F 25-29   228/1008     1:00:58    9:23     2:02:54
2709  Trisha Dames           F 35-39   198/1035     1:00:02    9:23     2:02:54
2710  Wayne McElhaney        M 50-54    141/424     1:01:02    9:23     2:02:55
2711  Sergio Gonzalez        M 35-39    279/626     1:01:47    9:24     2:02:57
2712  Dana Lee               F 45-49     69/749     1:01:05    9:24     2:02:57
2713  Max Griffith           M 35-39    280/626       57:34    9:24     2:02:58
2714  Ashley Shellabarger    F 30-34    174/921       58:58    9:24     2:02:59
2715  Tena Levine            F 40-44    133/913     1:00:08    9:24     2:02:59
2716  Laura Bertrand         F 35-39   199/1035     1:03:43    9:24     2:03:01
2717  Jason Hertzenberg      M 40-44    242/599     1:01:42    9:24     2:03:01
2718  Alisha Smith           F 30-34    175/921       59:26    9:24     2:03:01
2719  Anna Derksen           F 30-34    176/921     1:00:38    9:24     2:03:02
2720  Cindy Batta            F 50-54     44/631     1:01:37    9:24     2:03:02
2721  Brant Bandow           M 18-24    153/291       56:23    9:24     2:03:02
2722  Matthew Frondorf       M 30-34    248/575     1:06:46    9:24     2:03:03
2723  Max Fram               M 25-29    269/565     1:00:52    9:24     2:03:03
2724  Brittanie Niekamp      F 25-29   229/1008       58:55    9:24     2:03:05
2725  Teresa Esselburn       F 25-29   230/1008     1:02:08    9:24     2:03:06
2726  Jackie Kennedy         F 35-39   200/1035       59:53    9:24     2:03:06
2727  Kevin Malay            M 35-39    281/626     1:01:03    9:24     2:03:06
2728  Aliyah Lingo           F 18-24    133/644       55:51    9:24     2:03:07
2729  Alexandra Brinker      F 25-29   231/1008     1:01:34    9:24     2:03:08
2730  Sue Anne Collins       F 25-29   232/1008     1:00:30    9:24     2:03:09
2731  Savannah Malnar        F 18-24    134/644     1:02:16    9:25     2:03:09
2732  Jason Harden           M 45-49    166/463     1:02:46    9:25     2:03:09
2733  Alexis McKelway        F 25-29   233/1008     1:04:09    9:25     2:03:09
2734  Samuel Reid            M 01-17      36/78       56:48    9:25     2:03:10
2735  Alexander Beck         M 25-29    270/565     1:01:41    9:25     2:03:10
2736  Kyle Linnemann         M 25-29    271/565       56:52    9:25     2:03:10
2737  Sara Ventura           F 18-24    135/644     1:04:10    9:25     2:03:10
2738  Brad MacKe             M 35-39    282/626     1:02:20    9:25     2:03:11
2739  Ashley Bolte           F 40-44    134/913       57:24    9:25     2:03:11
2740  Ryan Helbach           M 30-34    249/575     1:00:35    9:25     2:03:12
2741  Corey Lozier           M 25-29    272/565     1:03:11    9:25     2:03:12
2742  John Cronin            M 35-39    283/626     1:03:00    9:25     2:03:12
2743  Jessica Fulmer         F 35-39   201/1035     1:03:00    9:25     2:03:12
2744  Katie Smith            F 40-44    135/913     1:03:19    9:25     2:03:12
2745  Teresa Spanel          F 25-29   234/1008     1:01:27    9:25     2:03:13
2746  Hannah Montgomery      F 18-24    136/644       58:56    9:25     2:03:13
2747  Maddie Forrester       F 35-39   202/1035       59:09    9:25     2:03:14
2748  Robert Shewmaker       M 40-44    243/599     1:01:29    9:25     2:03:15
2749  Carol Ball             F 60-64      5/294     1:02:00    9:25     2:03:16
2750  Libby Nawalaniec       F 18-24    137/644     1:02:19    9:25     2:03:16
2751  Ethan Theriot          M 01-17      37/78       58:16    9:25     2:03:17
2752  Jill Malay             F 40-44    136/913     1:03:23    9:25     2:03:17
2753  Nicholas Buhr          M 30-34    250/575       58:17    9:25     2:03:17
2754  Lydia Yoder            F 18-24    138/644       58:28    9:25     2:03:18
2755  Emily Rivera           F 40-44    137/913     1:02:17    9:25     2:03:19
2756  Ryan Harmon            M 30-34    251/575     1:02:44    9:25     2:03:20
2757  Ashley Dawson          F 30-34    177/921     1:00:06    9:25     2:03:21
2758  Laura Buchholz         F 35-39   203/1035       59:50    9:25     2:03:21
2759  Kia Adams              F 40-44    138/913     1:02:00    9:25     2:03:22
2760  Jeff Enyart            M 55-59    101/363       59:51    9:26     2:03:23
2761  Kelly Franklin         F 35-39   204/1035     1:00:08    9:26     2:03:23
2762  Gretchen Fermann       F 50-54     45/631     1:00:06    9:26     2:03:23
2763  Pamela Wood            F 18-24    139/644       59:10    9:26     2:03:24
2764  Thomas McCullough      M 35-39    284/626     1:00:10    9:26     2:03:24
2765  Carol Beaupre          F 60-64      6/294     1:01:31    9:26     2:03:25
2766  Matt Campanizzi        M 25-29    273/565     1:04:39    9:26     2:03:25
2767  Morgan Peterson        F 18-24    140/644     1:00:34    9:26     2:03:25
2768  Kim McNary             F 50-54     46/631     1:02:54    9:26     2:03:25
2769  Erin Cotner            F 35-39   205/1035     1:00:50    9:26     2:03:26
2770  Michele McDonald       F 25-29   235/1008     1:03:06    9:26     2:03:26
2771  Abigail Golden         F 18-24    141/644     1:00:35    9:26     2:03:26
2772  Kurt Gallant           M 25-29    274/565     1:04:25    9:26     2:03:26
2773  Brian Abrams           M 25-29    275/565     1:03:07    9:26     2:03:28
2774  Katie Blankenship      F 35-39   206/1035     1:01:43    9:26     2:03:28
2775  Carolyn Burrows        F 35-39   207/1035     1:00:19    9:26     2:03:28
2776  Derek Brancheau        M 35-39    285/626       57:09    9:26     2:03:28
2777  Molly Olexia           F 40-44    139/913     1:00:42    9:26     2:03:29
2778  Brandon Arrington      M 30-34    252/575       58:18    9:26     2:03:29
2779  Maureen Weincouff      F 35-39   208/1035     1:07:04    9:26     2:03:29
2780  Rachel Wolf            F 35-39   209/1035     1:01:14    9:26     2:03:30
2781  Eric Tenley            M 35-39    286/626       59:24    9:26     2:03:31
2782  Lee Colglazier         M 40-44    244/599     1:00:47    9:26     2:03:31
2783  Eamon Lilly            M 25-29    276/565     1:04:35    9:26     2:03:31
2784  Eric Craft             M 35-39    287/626       59:45    9:26     2:03:31
2785  Stephanie Homme        F 25-29   236/1008     1:01:09    9:26     2:03:32
2786  Jillian Borza          F 18-24    142/644     1:02:24    9:26     2:03:33
2787  Jeff Borza             M 25-29    277/565     1:02:24    9:26     2:03:33
2788  George Larry           M 60-64     36/235     1:00:02    9:26     2:03:33
2789  Jack Hasson            M 70-74       5/48     1:01:57    9:26     2:03:33
2790  Nicholas Klein         M 25-29    278/565       58:55    9:26     2:03:33
2791  Barb Martz             F 40-44    140/913     1:01:10    9:26     2:03:33
2792  Adam Mitchell          M 25-29    279/565       59:42    9:26     2:03:34
2793  Kyle Osborne           M 30-34    253/575     1:01:58    9:26     2:03:34
2794  Nathan Louiso          M 40-44    245/599       58:20    9:26     2:03:34
2795  Jason Mellman          M 35-39    288/626       59:27    9:26     2:03:34
2796  Evelyn Lee             F 18-24    143/644       58:04    9:26     2:03:35
2797  Miranda Berens         F 18-24    144/644       58:11    9:26     2:03:35
2798  Tracy Kilfoil          F 45-49     70/749       58:52    9:26     2:03:35
2799  Steve Homme            M 50-54    142/424     1:01:09    9:27     2:03:36
2800  Alex Zugelter          M 30-34    254/575       59:59    9:27     2:03:36
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2801  Jeff Zugelter          M 50-54    143/424       59:59    9:27     2:03:36
2802  Morgan Swafford        F 18-24    145/644     1:01:10    9:27     2:03:37
2803  Danny Clifford         M 30-34    255/575       59:03    9:27     2:03:37
2804  Susan Mitchell         F 50-54     47/631     1:01:42    9:27     2:03:38
2805  Katherine Keller       F 30-34    178/921     1:00:37    9:27     2:03:39
2806  Robyn Beimesch         F 40-44    141/913     1:00:35    9:27     2:03:40
2807  Paul Berryhill         M 55-59    102/363     1:03:27    9:27     2:03:40
2808  Bernadine Boyd         F 55-59     25/483     1:03:19    9:27     2:03:42
2809  Thomas Johnson         M 45-49    167/463     1:04:27    9:27     2:03:42
2810  Scott Cervas           M 40-44    246/599     1:00:19    9:27     2:03:43
2811  Justin Smith           M 40-44    247/599     1:02:08    9:27     2:03:43
2812  Rebecca Dandoy         F 35-39   210/1035     1:01:38    9:27     2:03:43
2813  Cortney Rompies        F 30-34    179/921     1:03:34    9:27     2:03:44
2814  Matt McNicholas        M 35-39    289/626       59:40    9:27     2:03:45
2815  Paula Parker           F 45-49     71/749       59:47    9:27     2:03:47
2816  Jennifer Harkins       F 30-34    180/921     1:01:50    9:27     2:03:47
2817  Kathleen Bell          F 40-44    142/913     1:01:59    9:27     2:03:47
2818  Melissa Movens         F 18-24    146/644       58:43    9:27     2:03:47
2819  Keith Eichelberger     M 18-24    154/291       57:41    9:27     2:03:47
2820  Ashleigh Galizio       F 30-34    181/921     1:00:04    9:27     2:03:48
2821  Kyle Baker             M 30-34    256/575     1:03:06    9:28     2:03:48
2822  Sarah Beebe            F 18-24    147/644     1:00:47    9:28     2:03:49
2823  Martha Lew             F 45-49     72/749     1:01:05    9:28     2:03:49
2824  Ellen Guenther         F 40-44    143/913       58:47    9:28     2:03:50
2825  Lindsay Weigand        F 35-39   211/1035     1:01:56    9:28     2:03:51
2826  Steve Weigand          M 35-39    290/626     1:01:56    9:28     2:03:51
2827  Ralph Banchstubbs      M 25-29    280/565     1:02:35    9:28     2:03:52
2828  Holley Gruenwald       M 30-34    257/575       59:06    9:28     2:03:52
2829  Michael Meiser         M 35-39    291/626     1:03:33    9:28     2:03:53
2830  Mary Crown             F 55-59     26/483     1:01:02    9:28     2:03:53
2831  Erin Langevin          F 40-44    144/913     1:03:37    9:28     2:03:54
2832  Miranda Craft          F 30-34    182/921     1:00:08    9:28     2:03:55
2833  Katherine Grote        F 25-29   237/1008     1:01:21    9:28     2:03:55
2834  Jason Presley          M 35-39    292/626     1:01:03    9:28     2:03:56
2835  Katie Whitling         F 35-39   212/1035     1:02:12    9:28     2:03:56
2836  Liz Reilly             F 25-29   238/1008     1:00:42    9:28     2:03:57
2837  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        9/31     1:01:56    9:28     2:03:57
2838  Jonathan McGranahan    M 25-29    281/565     1:01:13    9:28     2:03:57
2839  Maureen Stenger        F 35-39   213/1035       59:33    9:28     2:03:58
2840  Gary Amlung            M 70-74       6/48     1:01:51    9:28     2:03:58
2841  Joe Cantrell           M 40-44    248/599     1:00:30    9:28     2:03:59
2842  Rose Farruggia         F 25-29   239/1008     1:00:13    9:28     2:03:59
2843  Patty King             F 55-59     27/483     1:00:17    9:28     2:03:59
2844  Matt Thompson          M 45-49    168/463     1:01:59    9:28     2:03:59
2845  Todd Hart              M 45-49    169/463     1:00:31    9:28     2:03:59
2846  Sara Burback           F 30-34    183/921       59:52    9:28     2:03:59
2847  Loren Crisp            M 65-69     13/121     1:01:48    9:28     2:04:00
2848  Dennis Stokes          M 45-49    170/463       58:12    9:28     2:04:00
2849  Felix Martinez         M 30-34    258/575       59:27    9:28     2:04:00
2850  Allison Laber          F 18-24    148/644       57:55    9:28     2:04:01
2851  William Hylan          M 65-69     14/121     1:01:03    9:28     2:04:01
2852  Robert Jones           M 50-54    144/424       57:24    9:29     2:04:02
2853  Carrie Hooghe          F 35-39   214/1035     1:00:39    9:29     2:04:02
2854  Ryan Sano              M 30-34    259/575       59:10    9:29     2:04:02
2855  Megan Hammerer         F 35-39   215/1035     1:01:05    9:29     2:04:03
2856  Elizabeth Botts        F 25-29   240/1008       59:10    9:29     2:04:03
2857  Peter Ungerer          M 30-34    260/575     1:01:55    9:29     2:04:03
2858  Steve Nichols          M 45-49    171/463     1:00:20    9:29     2:04:04
2859  Ryan Armstrong         M 25-29    282/565     1:00:21    9:29     2:04:05
2860  Stephanie Love         F 25-29   241/1008       59:12    9:29     2:04:05
2861  Nathan Downard         M 45-49    172/463     1:00:44    9:29     2:04:05
2862  Michael Monahan        M 40-44    249/599     1:02:41    9:29     2:04:05
2863  Madison Gaither        F 18-24    149/644       57:27    9:29     2:04:06
2864  Ronita Marple          F 40-44    145/913     1:01:13    9:29     2:04:07
2865  Shelli Petrey          F 50-54     48/631     1:01:38    9:29     2:04:07
2866  Brooke Cousino         F 30-34    184/921       59:33    9:29     2:04:07
2867  Jeffrey Sponseller     M 50-54    145/424     1:01:35    9:29     2:04:07
2868  Jodi Wiley             F 40-44    146/913     1:00:35    9:29     2:04:08
2869  Krista Perkins         F 35-39   216/1035     1:00:17    9:29     2:04:09
2870  Dann Hotelling         M 55-59    103/363     1:00:26    9:29     2:04:09
2871  James Walz             M 18-24    155/291       56:10    9:29     2:04:10
2872  Kiara Christopherson   F 18-24    150/644     1:02:08    9:29     2:04:10
2873  Sebastian Fidder       M 18-24    156/291     1:03:30    9:29     2:04:11
2874  Megan Gotsch           F 25-29   242/1008     1:01:34    9:29     2:04:11
2875  August Janszen         M 50-54    146/424     1:00:58    9:29     2:04:11
2876  Blair Durbin           F 18-24    151/644     1:03:30    9:29     2:04:11
2877  Ian Jones              M 25-29    283/565     1:01:35    9:29     2:04:12
2878  Karlee Jackson         F 18-24    152/644       59:40    9:29     2:04:12
2879  Tyler Estep            M 18-24    157/291       59:39    9:29     2:04:12
2880  Tara Ding              F 60-64      7/294     1:01:46    9:29     2:04:13
2881  Steve Shirley          M 50-54    147/424       59:05    9:29     2:04:13
2882  Andy Grider            M 40-44    250/599     1:00:44    9:29     2:04:13
2883  Robert Wolf            M 70-74       7/48     1:02:01    9:29     2:04:13
2884  Scott Shimala          M 25-29    284/565       57:19    9:29     2:04:14
2885  Katherine Hawkes       F 35-39   217/1035     1:00:23    9:29     2:04:14
2886  Kotatsu Bito           M 35-39    293/626     1:01:44    9:29     2:04:14
2887  Claudio Matos          M 40-44    251/599     1:01:05    9:30     2:04:15
2888  Andrea Daub            F 35-39   218/1035     1:02:23    9:30     2:04:15
2889  Annette Whittley       F 35-39   219/1035     1:00:51    9:30     2:04:16
2890  Martin Hoagland        M 40-44    252/599       59:15    9:30     2:04:16
2891  Kenny Rose             M 35-39    294/626     1:00:44    9:30     2:04:16
2892  Ingrida Barker         F 40-44    147/913     1:02:32    9:30     2:04:18
2893  Carmen Versoza         F 25-29   243/1008       57:29    9:30     2:04:19
2894  Katie Sarber           F 35-39   220/1035     1:03:12    9:30     2:04:20
2895  Laura Battaglia        F 25-29   244/1008     1:00:51    9:30     2:04:20
2896  Nick Schmidt           M 30-34    261/575     1:02:14    9:30     2:04:20
2897  Chris Keck             M 35-39    295/626     1:01:42    9:30     2:04:22
2898  Oscar Rosen            M 55-59    104/363       59:23    9:30     2:04:23
2899  Jodie Binning          F 40-44    148/913     1:00:27    9:30     2:04:24
2900  Jonathan Wagner        M 18-24    158/291       56:02    9:30     2:04:24
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2901  Ethan Perry            M 35-39    296/626     1:04:33    9:30     2:04:24
2902  Adrienne Lachance      F 18-24    153/644     1:00:41    9:30     2:04:25
2903  Emile Lachance         M 55-59    105/363     1:00:41    9:30     2:04:25
2904  Christopher King       M 35-39    297/626       59:53    9:30     2:04:25
2905  Abigail Allen          F 35-39   221/1035     1:04:34    9:30     2:04:26
2906  Nikolas Baldwin        M 01-17      38/78     1:01:00    9:30     2:04:26
2907  Jenny Price            F 35-39   222/1035     1:01:00    9:30     2:04:27
2908  Lisa Labeau            F 40-44    149/913     1:03:37    9:30     2:04:27
2909  Brittany Roberts       F 30-34    185/921     1:02:46    9:30     2:04:27
2910  Stephanie Okuley       F 25-29   245/1008     1:00:06    9:31     2:04:28
2911  Jessica Black          F 01-17      23/93     1:03:08    9:31     2:04:28
2912  Marina Klaiber         F 30-34    186/921       58:11    9:31     2:04:28
2913  Mark Plucinski         M 60-64     37/235     1:01:53    9:31     2:04:28
2914  Seth Kirchner          M 30-34    262/575     1:01:49    9:31     2:04:29
2915  Shayne Harris          M 35-39    298/626     1:01:38    9:31     2:04:30
2916  Dan Smith              M 30-34    263/575     1:02:16    9:31     2:04:31
2917  Zeeshan Mian           M 30-34    264/575       58:54    9:31     2:04:32
2918  David Brown            M 40-44    253/599       59:16    9:31     2:04:33
2919  Landen Brent           M 18-24    159/291     1:02:38    9:31     2:04:33
2920  Samantha Gerlach       F 25-29   246/1008     1:00:12    9:31     2:04:34
2921  Shannon Burns          F 40-44    150/913     1:00:33    9:31     2:04:35
2922  Chris Sejman           M 35-39    299/626       59:25    9:31     2:04:35
2923  David Slaughter        M 50-54    148/424     1:00:14    9:31     2:04:35
2924  Jt Fackler             M 01-17      39/78       57:54    9:31     2:04:35
2925  James Morris           M 30-34    265/575     1:00:37    9:31     2:04:35
2926  Melissa Deitzer        F 18-24    154/644     1:00:04    9:31     2:04:36
2927  Robin Sander           F 35-39   223/1035       59:48    9:31     2:04:36
2928  Wyatt Fulghum          M 18-24    160/291     1:01:41    9:31     2:04:36
2929  Michelle Berling       F 40-44    151/913     1:00:12    9:31     2:04:36
2930  Tanya Sejman           F 45-49     73/749       59:26    9:31     2:04:37
2931  Cody Alan Brobst       M 30-34    266/575     1:05:44    9:31     2:04:37
2932  Jhohan Lozano          M 18-24    161/291     1:01:42    9:31     2:04:37
2933  Kaki Jenkins           F 55-59     28/483     1:00:09    9:31     2:04:37
2934  Rebecca Dorsch         F 18-24    155/644     1:00:54    9:31     2:04:37
2935  Patrick Smith          M 50-54    149/424     1:00:18    9:31     2:04:37
2936  Doug Wilke             M 55-59    106/363     1:03:32    9:31     2:04:37
2937  Brad Miller            M 30-34    267/575     1:04:46    9:31     2:04:37
2938  Tina Rubino            F 45-49     74/749     1:00:30    9:31     2:04:38
2939  Erin Jackson           F 40-44    152/913     1:01:25    9:31     2:04:38
2940  Whitney Rich           F 40-44    153/913     1:00:05    9:31     2:04:38
2941  Carilyn Lee            F 35-39   224/1035     1:00:05    9:31     2:04:39
2942  Michael Kosla          M 18-24    162/291       58:29    9:31     2:04:40
2943  Greg Elmore            M 45-49    173/463       58:38    9:31     2:04:40
2944  Carrie Nicholson       F 40-44    154/913     1:01:05    9:31     2:04:41
2945  Janelle Tobler         F 18-24    156/644       58:18    9:32     2:04:41
2946  Courtney Valerius      F 25-29   247/1008     1:03:29    9:32     2:04:42
2947  Michael Mosser         M 55-59    107/363     1:01:46    9:32     2:04:42
2948  Michael Maicher        M 30-34    268/575     1:01:36    9:32     2:04:43
2949  Victor Arredondo       M 50-54    150/424       56:55    9:32     2:04:44
2950  Andrew Helton          M 45-49    174/463     1:00:25    9:32     2:04:45
2951  Stella Dionysiou       F 18-24    157/644     1:04:08    9:32     2:04:47
2952  Allison Hardwick       F 25-29   248/1008     1:03:05    9:32     2:04:47
2953  Mary Wagner            F 55-59     29/483     1:00:22    9:32     2:04:47
2954  Jessica Houthoofd      F 25-29   249/1008     1:02:15    9:32     2:04:48
2955  Mary Gaertner          F 30-34    187/921       59:58    9:32     2:04:50
2956  Sandi Karman           F 35-39   225/1035     1:02:06    9:32     2:04:51
2957  Sara Senger            F 35-39   226/1035     1:01:23    9:32     2:04:51
2958  Kalyn Jolivette        F 30-34    188/921       58:21    9:32     2:04:52
2959  Tim Binning            M 50-54    151/424       55:04    9:32     2:04:52
2960  Timothy Koski          M 18-24    163/291     1:02:33    9:32     2:04:53
2961  George Selix           M 60-64     38/235     1:01:40    9:32     2:04:53
2962  Sean Doherty           M 30-34    269/575     1:00:53    9:32     2:04:53
2963  Penda Konate-Fernando  F 35-39   227/1035     1:00:23    9:32     2:04:53
2964  Nancy Cedillo          F 45-49     75/749       59:30    9:32     2:04:54
2965  Daniel Ross            M 60-64     39/235       58:35    9:32     2:04:54
2966  Christopher Fernengel  M 40-44    254/599     1:03:37    9:33     2:04:55
2967  Holly Albers           F 30-34    189/921     1:02:29    9:33     2:04:55
2968  Melissa Gilbert        F 35-39   228/1035     1:01:46    9:33     2:04:55
2969  Maria Eshman           F 40-44    155/913     1:00:27    9:33     2:04:55
2970  Scott Sedam            M 45-49    175/463     1:01:09    9:33     2:04:55
2971  Melissa Koski          F 30-34    190/921       58:29    9:33     2:04:56
2972  Sonya Spurlock         F 25-29   250/1008     1:02:58    9:33     2:04:56
2973  Jason Webb             M 35-39    300/626       57:44    9:33     2:04:57
2974  Heather Brinkman       F 30-34    191/921     1:02:58    9:33     2:04:57
2975  Courtney Haag          F 30-34    192/921     1:02:04    9:33     2:04:57
2976  Megan Seighman         F 18-24    158/644     1:02:50    9:33     2:04:57
2977  Maddie Barnhill        F 25-29   251/1008     1:00:56    9:33     2:04:57
2978  Dillan Powell          M 18-24    164/291     1:02:51    9:33     2:04:57
2979  Dan Haag               M 35-39    301/626     1:02:06    9:33     2:04:58
2980  Roxann Cook            F 40-44    156/913       59:50    9:33     2:04:58
2981  MacY Pinsonneault      M 18-24    165/291     1:06:05    9:33     2:04:58
2982  Gary Angel             M 55-59    108/363     1:03:28    9:33     2:04:59
2983  Jessica Hartley        F 40-44    157/913       59:45    9:33     2:04:59
2984  Fadi Kanaan            M 18-24    166/291     1:01:48    9:33     2:05:00
2985  Nathan Sheets          M 40-44    255/599     1:01:57    9:33     2:05:00
2986  Leslie Osborne         F 25-29   252/1008     1:00:08    9:33     2:05:00
2987  Jeffrey Lampe Jr       M 35-39    302/626     1:02:56    9:33     2:05:00
2988  Bethanie Butcher       F 35-39   229/1035     1:02:05    9:33     2:05:01
2989  Sara Mosteller         F 40-44    158/913     1:00:31    9:33     2:05:01
2990  Briana Nelson          F 45-49     76/749     1:02:44    9:33     2:05:01
2991  Rachel Silber          F 18-24    159/644       59:22    9:33     2:05:01
2992  Jigar Kadakia          M 40-44    256/599     1:00:32    9:33     2:05:02
2993  Maryclaire Heldring    F 25-29   253/1008     1:00:01    9:33     2:05:02
2994  Susie Dyson            F 35-39   230/1035     1:03:18    9:33     2:05:02
2995  Nicole Gibson          F 18-24    160/644     1:00:01    9:33     2:05:02
2996  Suzanne Wernke         F 40-44    159/913       59:42    9:33     2:05:03
2997  Paradise Forbes        F 35-39   231/1035     1:01:40    9:33     2:05:04
2998  Jessica Doak           F 25-29   254/1008     1:01:27    9:33     2:05:05
2999  Chris Depenhart        M 35-39    303/626       58:50    9:33     2:05:06
3000  Kate Kepler            F 25-29   255/1008     1:00:34    9:33     2:05:06
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3001  Butch Malone           M 45-49    176/463     1:02:04    9:33     2:05:06
3002  Zayne Williamson       M 30-34    270/575     1:01:29    9:33     2:05:06
3003  Kevin Gray             M 45-49    177/463     1:02:54    9:33     2:05:07
3004  Doug Jones             M 60-64     40/235     1:02:03    9:34     2:05:07
3005  Lisa Depenhart         F 35-39   232/1035       58:52    9:34     2:05:07
3006  Lucy Hinds             F 30-34    193/921       59:38    9:34     2:05:08
3007  Abigail Thompson       F 18-24    161/644     1:00:49    9:34     2:05:08
3008  Jared Cross            M 35-39    304/626     1:00:56    9:34     2:05:08
3009  Kelly Scholl           F 40-44    160/913     1:01:04    9:34     2:05:09
3010  Shawna Ertel           F 35-39   233/1035     1:04:26    9:34     2:05:09
3011  Stephanie Leahy        F 50-54     49/631     1:00:59    9:34     2:05:09
3012  Jonathan French        M 30-34    271/575       59:38    9:34     2:05:09
3013  Rich Thompson          M 30-34    272/575       59:36    9:34     2:05:10
3014  Forbes Tait            M 60-64     41/235     1:03:54    9:34     2:05:11
3015  Matthew Kuczera        M 25-29    285/565     1:03:11    9:34     2:05:12
3016  Matt Cohen             M 30-34    273/575     1:03:02    9:34     2:05:12
3017  Dave Lockard           M 60-64     42/235     1:00:55    9:34     2:05:12
3018  Brooke Armstrong       F 30-34    194/921     1:03:30    9:34     2:05:13
3019  Annie Hartmann         F 30-34    195/921     1:03:07    9:34     2:05:13
3020  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       10/31     1:06:25    9:34     2:05:13
3021  Tom Schmidt            M 50-54    152/424     1:03:47    9:34     2:05:13
3022  Hannah Stanger         F 30-34    196/921       59:24    9:34     2:05:13
3023  Audra Branscum         F 30-34    197/921     1:00:52    9:34     2:05:14
3024  Nick Cassaro           M 35-39    305/626       56:19    9:34     2:05:14
3025  Michael Cashman        M 45-49    178/463       59:14    9:34     2:05:14
3026  Mowa Li                F 18-24    162/644     1:01:08    9:34     2:05:15
3027  Bridget Schneider      F 35-39   234/1035       59:12    9:34     2:05:15
3028  Dennis Phillips        M 45-49    179/463       58:24    9:34     2:05:15
3029  Erin Schuster          F 18-24    163/644     1:01:02    9:34     2:05:15
3030  Dakota Gruber          F 25-29   256/1008     1:01:46    9:34     2:05:17
3031  Shannon Heydt          F 40-44    161/913     1:01:55    9:34     2:05:17
3032  Eddie Floyd Ii         M 35-39    306/626     1:02:18    9:34     2:05:17
3033  Tyler Means            M 25-29    286/565       59:41    9:34     2:05:18
3034  Abigail Riegert        F 18-24    164/644       59:53    9:34     2:05:18
3035  Chris Norris           M 40-44    257/599     1:02:54    9:34     2:05:18
3036  Claire Rinck           F 18-24    165/644     1:02:19    9:34     2:05:19
3037  Emily Grant            F 25-29   257/1008     1:03:01    9:34     2:05:19
3038  Elizabeth Diener       F 25-29   258/1008     1:00:26    9:34     2:05:19
3039  Jacob Abbs             M 35-39    307/626     1:00:39    9:34     2:05:19
3040  Nicholas Cech          M 25-29    287/565     1:03:12    9:34     2:05:19
3041  Javan Kline            M 40-44    258/599     1:00:26    9:35     2:05:21
3042  Dawn Pursell           F 45-49     77/749     1:02:34    9:35     2:05:21
3043  Ruth Alexander         F 35-39   235/1035     1:01:25    9:35     2:05:22
3044  Prashant Srivastava    M 30-34    274/575     1:02:00    9:35     2:05:22
3045  Hannah Goldstein       F 18-24    166/644     1:02:41    9:35     2:05:22
3046  Lisa Brunengraber      F 40-44    162/913     1:01:44    9:35     2:05:23
3047  Tracy Minich           F 25-29   259/1008     1:03:36    9:35     2:05:23
3048  Laura Baver            F 30-34    198/921     1:00:11    9:35     2:05:23
3049  Monica Effat           F 50-54     50/631     1:00:19    9:35     2:05:23
3050  Matt Ostrowski         M 18-24    167/291     1:05:40    9:35     2:05:24
3051  Sarah Pralle           F 55-59     30/483     1:02:42    9:35     2:05:24
3052  Erin Rolfes            F 30-34    199/921     1:01:11    9:35     2:05:24
3053  Elizabeth Anthony      F 45-49     78/749     1:01:17    9:35     2:05:25
3054  Julia Karney           F 35-39   236/1035       59:05    9:35     2:05:26
3055  Megan Strasser         F 35-39   237/1035     1:02:43    9:35     2:05:26
3056  Jade Schroeder         F 25-29   260/1008     1:00:00    9:35     2:05:26
3057  Harish Morekonda       M 25-29    288/565     1:01:17    9:35     2:05:27
3058  Kelly Owen             F 35-39   238/1035     1:02:00    9:35     2:05:27
3059  Ramon Rodriguez        M 45-49    180/463     1:01:47    9:35     2:05:28
3060  Isabel Rodriguez       F 01-17      24/93     1:01:47    9:35     2:05:28
3061  Becki Jones            F 40-44    163/913     1:00:07    9:35     2:05:29
3062  Jeff Anderson          M 45-49    181/463     1:00:32    9:35     2:05:30
3063  Katie Dwyer            F 30-34    200/921     1:00:34    9:35     2:05:30
3064  Scott Littrell         M 40-44    259/599     1:06:54    9:35     2:05:32
3065  Bennett Wildey         M 25-29    289/565     1:04:48    9:36     2:05:33
3066  Jennifer Ihrig         F 35-39   239/1035     1:00:46    9:36     2:05:34
3067  David Hillenbrand      M 65-69     15/121     1:00:45    9:36     2:05:34
3068  Karen Russell          F 35-39   240/1035     1:01:47    9:36     2:05:34
3069  Paul Vondermeulen      M 55-59    109/363     1:02:55    9:36     2:05:34
3070  Ds Nagendra            M 55-59    110/363     1:00:39    9:36     2:05:34
3071  Jake Barnes            M 30-34    275/575     1:00:22    9:36     2:05:34
3072  Ashley Schlueter       F 30-34    201/921     1:02:09    9:36     2:05:35
3073  Christy Vogel          F 35-39   241/1035     1:03:22    9:36     2:05:35
3074  Scott Scudder          M 30-34    276/575     1:00:23    9:36     2:05:35
3075  Robert Gouge           M 30-34    277/575     1:01:26    9:36     2:05:36
3076  Katie Bursa            F 30-34    202/921     1:01:25    9:36     2:05:36
3077  Lindsey Cross          F 30-34    203/921     1:01:20    9:36     2:05:36
3078  Ron Auer               M 60-64     43/235     1:03:44    9:36     2:05:37
3079  Alain Dereix           M 60-64     44/235     1:01:20    9:36     2:05:37
3080  Jackie Lucey           F 40-44    164/913     1:01:48    9:36     2:05:37
3081  Ashley Johann          F 18-24    167/644     1:01:14    9:36     2:05:38
3082  Megan Hostetler        F 25-29   261/1008     1:03:25    9:36     2:05:38
3083  Brian Stammen          M 40-44    260/599     1:03:29    9:36     2:05:38
3084  Emily Eichinger        F 25-29   262/1008     1:00:39    9:36     2:05:38
3085  Hannah Bohland         F 18-24    168/644     1:02:55    9:36     2:05:39
3086  Emily Earls            F 30-34    204/921     1:03:26    9:36     2:05:39
3087  Matthew Stevens        M 18-24    168/291       59:13    9:36     2:05:39
3088  Dawn Jensen            F 40-44    165/913     1:01:15    9:36     2:05:40
3089  Gary Riley             M 55-59    111/363     1:01:03    9:36     2:05:40
3090  Gene Kramer            M 45-49    182/463     1:01:36    9:36     2:05:41
3091  Nancy Barrett          F 35-39   242/1035     1:01:27    9:36     2:05:42
3092  Brandon Wendling       M 30-34    278/575     1:02:51    9:36     2:05:42
3093  Kandise King           F 25-29   263/1008     1:02:53    9:36     2:05:43
3094  Brad Willoughby        M 30-34    279/575     1:03:34    9:36     2:05:43
3095  Joseph Marks           M 25-29    290/565     1:02:53    9:36     2:05:43
3096  David Spar             M 40-44    261/599     1:00:32    9:36     2:05:43
3097  Dina Campolito         F 30-34    205/921     1:03:51    9:36     2:05:44
3098  Molly Rabe             F 40-44    166/913     1:04:31    9:36     2:05:45
3099  Leander Rabe           M 50-54    153/424     1:04:32    9:36     2:05:45
3100  Mitch Nantz            M 50-54    154/424     1:02:58    9:36     2:05:45
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3101  Kyle Schneider         M 30-34    280/575     1:00:13    9:36     2:05:45
3102  Kay Hunt               F 50-54     51/631     1:01:55    9:36     2:05:46
3103  Autumn Abrams          F 40-44    167/913     1:00:08    9:36     2:05:46
3104  Brian Yankey           M 45-49    183/463     1:00:11    9:36     2:05:46
3105  Andrew Armstrong       M 30-34    281/575     1:03:58    9:37     2:05:46
3106  Adam Poling            M 35-39    308/626     1:02:24    9:37     2:05:47
3107  Gary Hallum            M 55-59    112/363     1:03:44    9:37     2:05:47
3108  Carolyn Aielli         F 35-39   243/1035       59:44    9:37     2:05:48
3109  Keiffer Reed           M 25-29    291/565     1:03:43    9:37     2:05:48
3110  Yvonne Doll            F 45-49     79/749       59:45    9:37     2:05:50
3111  Lauren George          F 25-29   264/1008     1:03:11    9:37     2:05:50
3112  Stephanie Wilke        F 35-39   244/1035     1:02:00    9:37     2:05:50
3113  Christina Deiger       F 40-44    168/913     1:02:33    9:37     2:05:52
3114  Samantha Mihalovich    F 30-34    206/921     1:00:42    9:37     2:05:52
3115  Allie Dorman           F 25-29   265/1008     1:00:42    9:37     2:05:52
3116  Chris Hutcherson       M 50-54    155/424     1:04:11    9:37     2:05:52
3117  William Glockner       M 55-59    113/363     1:01:54    9:37     2:05:53
3118  James Brenner          M 45-49    184/463     1:01:11    9:37     2:05:53
3119  Eric Matyac            M 45-49    185/463     1:07:03    9:37     2:05:54
3120  Kevin Taulbee          M 18-24    169/291     1:02:55    9:37     2:05:54
3121  Emily Lambert          F 18-24    169/644     1:01:55    9:37     2:05:55
3122  Elizabeth Esser        F 18-24    170/644       57:53    9:37     2:05:56
3123  Jesus Sanchez Escalera M 60-64     45/235     1:02:31    9:37     2:05:56
3124  Jeff Lingafelter       M 60-64     46/235     1:03:32    9:37     2:05:56
3125  Allison B Reed         F 40-44    169/913     1:02:48    9:37     2:05:57
3126  Rachel Langenderfer    F 50-54     52/631     1:01:43    9:37     2:05:58
3127  Jo Raterman            F 45-49     80/749     1:02:49    9:37     2:05:58
3128  Paula Kirch Smith      F 40-44    170/913     1:02:50    9:37     2:05:58
3129  Christine Whitesell    F 40-44    171/913     1:03:49    9:37     2:05:59
3130  Corey Hopper           M 30-34    282/575     1:03:00    9:37     2:05:59
3131  Youssef El-Barrad      M 25-29    292/565     1:00:30    9:37     2:05:59
3132  Elizabeth Schmidt      F 35-39   245/1035     1:02:42    9:38     2:06:00
3133  Amanda Whitehead       F 45-49     81/749     1:01:59    9:38     2:06:00
3134  Katherine Nowicki      F 35-39   246/1035     1:02:26    9:38     2:06:01
3135  Christine Dauenhauer   F 45-49     82/749     1:04:20    9:38     2:06:02
3136  Dave Dauenhauer        M 45-49    186/463     1:04:20    9:38     2:06:03
3137  Jordan Beck            M 25-29    293/565     1:03:53    9:38     2:06:03
3138  Dustin Schneider       M 30-34    283/575     1:02:34    9:38     2:06:04
3139  Casey Apple            F 25-29   266/1008     1:02:20    9:38     2:06:05
3140  Paul Uhl               M 25-29    294/565     1:03:44    9:38     2:06:05
3141  Henry Hulbert          M 25-29    295/565     1:03:44    9:38     2:06:05
3142  Holly Lyons            F 50-54     53/631     1:02:35    9:38     2:06:05
3143  Kelsey Mayrand         F 25-29   267/1008       59:14    9:38     2:06:05
3144  Stephen Rice           M 25-29    296/565     1:03:45    9:38     2:06:05
3145  Michelle Wolfe         F 25-29   268/1008     1:02:57    9:38     2:06:06
3146  Natasha Bowsher        F 40-44    172/913     1:03:53    9:38     2:06:06
3147  Shane Pharo            M 25-29    297/565     1:03:45    9:38     2:06:06
3148  Chloe Golden           F 25-29   269/1008     1:03:20    9:38     2:06:08
3149  Isidro Vega            M 40-44    262/599     1:03:47    9:38     2:06:08
3150  Kayla Campbell         F 18-24    171/644     1:03:56    9:38     2:06:08
3151  Shannon West           F 40-44    173/913     1:03:06    9:38     2:06:09
3152  Skylyn Goldberg        F 01-17      25/93     1:02:15    9:38     2:06:09
3153  Amanda Horenziak       F 35-39   247/1035     1:01:19    9:38     2:06:10
3154  Holly Brinkman         F 45-49     83/749     1:00:57    9:38     2:06:10
3155  Martin McDonald        M 55-59    114/363     1:04:52    9:38     2:06:11
3156  Kirk Keller            M 60-64     47/235     1:02:10    9:38     2:06:12
3157  Alyssa Fehrenbacher    F 25-29   270/1008     1:01:33    9:39     2:06:13
3158  Cecile Chaillot        F 35-39   248/1035     1:02:44    9:39     2:06:14
3159  Andrew Treasure        M 18-24    170/291     1:01:01    9:39     2:06:16
3160  Jennifer Bernier       F 30-34    207/921     1:02:27    9:39     2:06:16
3161  David Peterson         M 30-34    284/575     1:02:41    9:39     2:06:16
3162  William Mees           M 55-59    115/363     1:05:03    9:39     2:06:17
3163  Alex Harpring          M 25-29    298/565     1:03:33    9:39     2:06:17
3164  Susannah Feinstein     F 25-29   271/1008     1:00:11    9:39     2:06:17
3165  Whitney Allen          F 25-29   272/1008     1:03:14    9:39     2:06:18
3166  Mark Schibi            M 30-34    285/575     1:00:51    9:39     2:06:18
3167  Tommy MacFarland       M 30-34    286/575     1:00:52    9:39     2:06:18
3168  Clark Norris           M 30-34    287/575     1:01:24    9:39     2:06:19
3169  John Baines            M 40-44    263/599     1:02:27    9:39     2:06:19
3170  Katherine Thomas       F 30-34    208/921     1:02:17    9:39     2:06:21
3171  Kelleen Bradley        F 45-49     84/749     1:02:06    9:39     2:06:21
3172  Melanie Corbett        F 25-29   273/1008     1:02:55    9:39     2:06:22
3173  Katie Kitchen          F 25-29   274/1008     1:00:55    9:39     2:06:23
3174  Jimmy Nutt             M 40-44    264/599     1:02:50    9:39     2:06:24
3175  Brandon Lemmons        M 40-44    265/599     1:02:31    9:39     2:06:24
3176  Robert Flowers         M 40-44    266/599     1:00:34    9:39     2:06:24
3177  Rose Lytle             F 55-59     31/483     1:01:33    9:39     2:06:24
3178  Eileen Marks           F 50-54     54/631     1:02:09    9:39     2:06:24
3179  Cassandra Werner       F 35-39   249/1035     1:01:56    9:39     2:06:24
3180  Morgan Seving          F 25-29   275/1008     1:02:00    9:39     2:06:25
3181  Corey Artim            M 30-34    288/575     1:01:12    9:39     2:06:25
3182  Matthew Good           M 45-49    187/463     1:05:40    9:40     2:06:25
3183  Angie Wheeler          F 40-44    174/913     1:04:25    9:40     2:06:25
3184  Liz Marot              F 18-24    172/644       59:50    9:40     2:06:26
3185  Christine Paulson      F 50-54     55/631     1:02:16    9:40     2:06:26
3186  Morgan Avery           F 18-24    173/644     1:02:42    9:40     2:06:26
3187  Nathan Lennon          M 40-44    267/599     1:03:39    9:40     2:06:27
3188  Devin Burge            M 18-24    171/291       59:55    9:40     2:06:28
3189  Don Paul Kirk          M 60-64     48/235     1:01:51    9:40     2:06:28
3190  Renay Choma            F 50-54     56/631     1:00:00    9:40     2:06:28
3191  Kristen Miller         F 35-39   250/1035       59:51    9:40     2:06:29
3192  John McCoy             M 50-54    156/424       59:20    9:40     2:06:29
3193  Stephen Balczo         M 55-59    116/363     1:01:48    9:40     2:06:29
3194  Allison Allemang       F 35-39   251/1035     1:01:06    9:40     2:06:29
3195  Kent Buchman           M 45-49    188/463     1:00:46    9:40     2:06:29
3196  Valerie Kilcoin        F 60-64      8/294     1:03:16    9:40     2:06:30
3197  Maria Brophy           F 18-24    174/644       59:32    9:40     2:06:31
3198  Jason Wood             M 35-39    309/626     1:02:04    9:40     2:06:31
3199  William Backinger      M 30-34    289/575     1:02:16    9:40     2:06:31
3200  Angela Richard         F 45-49     85/749       57:49    9:40     2:06:31
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3201  Catharine Yates        F 55-59     32/483     1:01:53    9:40     2:06:31
3202  Emily Lemmons          F 40-44    175/913     1:02:31    9:40     2:06:32
3203  Carrie Rice            F 35-39   252/1035     1:02:43    9:40     2:06:32
3204  Keith Millard          M 45-49    189/463     1:02:17    9:40     2:06:33
3205  Dave Warren            M 55-59    117/363     1:02:20    9:40     2:06:33
3206  Laura Freeman          F 35-39   253/1035     1:03:39    9:40     2:06:34
3207  Kate Warren            F 18-24    175/644     1:02:21    9:40     2:06:34
3208  Jamie Stinson          F 35-39   254/1035     1:03:40    9:40     2:06:34
3209  Jennifer Moak          F 50-54     57/631     1:00:26    9:40     2:06:34
3210  Christy Hansell        F 40-44    176/913     1:03:58    9:40     2:06:36
3211  Grant Juncker          M 25-29    299/565     1:00:29    9:40     2:06:36
3212  Kishan Mothe           M 50-54    157/424       59:57    9:40     2:06:36
3213  Anna Holzworth         F 35-39   255/1035     1:01:32    9:40     2:06:37
3214  Beth Holben            F 45-49     86/749     1:01:47    9:40     2:06:38
3215  Jason Rosenbaum        M 45-49    190/463     1:03:50    9:40     2:06:38
3216  Anthony Martino        M 30-34    290/575     1:00:08    9:41     2:06:39
3217  Jen Straw              F 50-54     58/631     1:01:41    9:41     2:06:39
3218  Olivia Severyn         F 18-24    176/644     1:03:40    9:41     2:06:39
3219  Maria Proffitt         F 18-24    177/644     1:02:40    9:41     2:06:40
3220  Jason Turner           M 45-49    191/463     1:01:47    9:41     2:06:40
3221  Tracey Palmer          F 45-49     87/749     1:01:17    9:41     2:06:40
3222  Grant Allison          M 60-64     49/235     1:00:09    9:41     2:06:41
3223  Alan Schwartz          M 55-59    118/363     1:03:07    9:41     2:06:41
3224  Elizabeth Ulm          F 30-34    209/921     1:02:43    9:41     2:06:41
3225  Leigh Ann Sham         F 25-29   276/1008     1:02:48    9:41     2:06:41
3226  Mark Simes             M 55-59    119/363     1:02:37    9:41     2:06:42
3227  Timothy Webb           M 55-59    120/363     1:01:49    9:41     2:06:42
3228  Jessica Costa          F 25-29   277/1008     1:01:27    9:41     2:06:42
3229  Dominick Ghirardo      M 25-29    300/565       57:26    9:41     2:06:42
3230  Jonathan Costa         M 30-34    291/575     1:01:27    9:41     2:06:42
3231  Bill Hartig            M 45-49    192/463     1:04:04    9:41     2:06:42
3232  Eric Niehaus           M 30-34    292/575     1:02:28    9:41     2:06:42
3233  Heather Berardi        F 25-29   278/1008     1:06:39    9:41     2:06:43
3234  Nick Rericha           M 40-44    268/599     1:00:21    9:41     2:06:43
3235  Ron McRae              M 50-54    158/424     1:00:59    9:41     2:06:45
3236  Braden Lee             M 30-34    293/575       59:53    9:41     2:06:45
3237  Tim Poole              M 50-54    159/424     1:01:17    9:41     2:06:46
3238  Jay Witte              M 45-49    193/463     1:03:25    9:41     2:06:46
3239  Nilesh Patil           M 45-49    194/463       59:53    9:41     2:06:46
3240  Toby Merchant          M 40-44    269/599     1:03:16    9:41     2:06:48
3241  Brian Floyd            M 40-44    270/599     1:03:26    9:41     2:06:48
3242  Scott Harman           M 30-34    294/575     1:00:19    9:41     2:06:48
3243  Christy Galloway       F 45-49     88/749     1:01:11    9:41     2:06:48
3244  Ashley Leck            F 25-29   279/1008     1:02:22    9:41     2:06:49
3245  Laura Branum           F 45-49     89/749     1:04:04    9:41     2:06:49
3246  Drew Blatt             M 50-54    160/424     1:00:26    9:41     2:06:50
3247  Jared Freyer           M 30-34    295/575       59:49    9:41     2:06:51
3248  Rebekkah Whelan        F 18-24    178/644     1:02:36    9:41     2:06:51
3249  Greg Faust             M 30-34    296/575     1:03:42    9:41     2:06:52
3250  Jeremy Collins         M 30-34    297/575     1:02:04    9:42     2:06:52
3251  Lydia Payton           F 18-24    179/644     1:05:40    9:42     2:06:52
3252  Kendra Cline           F 40-44    177/913     1:01:47    9:42     2:06:53
3253  Meghann Boguszewski    F 35-39   256/1035     1:01:07    9:42     2:06:53
3254  Donnie Inabnitt        M 45-49    195/463     1:00:06    9:42     2:06:53
3255  Andrea Blair           F 40-44    178/913     1:03:08    9:42     2:06:54
3256  Kurt Althouse          M 45-49    196/463     1:03:08    9:42     2:06:54
3257  Elizabeth Jeffries     F 25-29   280/1008     1:01:50    9:42     2:06:55
3258  Molly Getsinger        F 25-29   281/1008     1:00:47    9:42     2:06:56
3259  Catie Flamme           F 45-49     90/749     1:02:18    9:42     2:06:56
3260  Tyler Lang             M 25-29    301/565     1:02:30    9:42     2:06:57
3261  Evan Clippinger        M 18-24    172/291     1:05:24    9:42     2:06:57
3262  Amy Code               F 35-39   257/1035     1:02:43    9:42     2:06:57
3263  Eric Soper             M 40-44    271/599     1:03:10    9:42     2:06:57
3264  Margie Hartzel         F 60-64      9/294     1:02:18    9:42     2:06:57
3265  James Pfost            M 50-54    161/424     1:04:51    9:42     2:06:58
3266  Katie Chang            F 18-24    180/644     1:02:41    9:42     2:07:00
3267  Travis Rasso           M 30-34    298/575     1:02:01    9:42     2:07:01
3268  Tyler Stargle          M 25-29    302/565     1:00:07    9:42     2:07:01
3269  Joshua Max             M 35-39    310/626     1:02:33    9:42     2:07:01
3270  Manoj Singh            M 45-49    197/463     1:02:33    9:42     2:07:01
3271  Maria Chal             F 30-34    210/921     1:02:15    9:42     2:07:02
3272  Steve Ruwe             M 50-54    162/424     1:02:17    9:42     2:07:02
3273  Joseph Ludwig          M 50-54    163/424     1:02:18    9:42     2:07:03
3274  Angela McDorman        F 50-54     59/631     1:03:34    9:42     2:07:03
3275  Adam Cole              M 35-39    311/626     1:04:13    9:42     2:07:03
3276  Gina Deaton            F 18-24    181/644     1:03:07    9:42     2:07:04
3277  Emillie Hoh            F 18-24    182/644     1:03:08    9:43     2:07:05
3278  Jason House            M 45-49    198/463       56:37    9:43     2:07:06
3279  John Rasp              M 35-39    312/626     1:01:57    9:43     2:07:06
3280  Rogier Slingerland     M 30-34    299/575     1:05:06    9:43     2:07:06
3281  Randy Bashore          M 65-69     16/121     1:02:51    9:43     2:07:07
3282  Jeffrey Ihlendorf      M 40-44    272/599     1:03:03    9:43     2:07:08
3283  Tracey Outlaw          M 50-54    164/424     1:00:45    9:43     2:07:08
3284  Jessica Carrion        F 40-44    179/913     1:02:30    9:43     2:07:09
3285  Gavin Spangler         M 25-29    303/565     1:02:53    9:43     2:07:09
3286  Chyloh Thokey          F 25-29   282/1008     1:02:53    9:43     2:07:09
3287  Stacey Lang            F 45-49     91/749     1:01:59    9:43     2:07:09
3288  Tommy Schumacher       M 30-34    300/575     1:04:21    9:43     2:07:09
3289  Allison Owen           F 25-29   283/1008     1:02:26    9:43     2:07:09
3290  Michelle Schmidt       F 25-29   284/1008     1:01:45    9:43     2:07:10
3291  Andrea Boucher         F 25-29   285/1008     1:00:24    9:43     2:07:10
3292  Erin Bove              F 25-29   286/1008     1:00:24    9:43     2:07:10
3293  Tricia Buck            F 45-49     92/749     1:03:19    9:43     2:07:11
3294  Elizabeth Taylor       F 35-39   258/1035       58:33    9:43     2:07:11
3295  Michael Coates         M 30-34    301/575     1:04:05    9:43     2:07:11
3296  Matt Buck              M 45-49    199/463     1:03:19    9:43     2:07:11
3297  Katie Hindersman       F 18-24    183/644       59:12    9:43     2:07:11
3298  James Adams            M 45-49    200/463     1:00:38    9:43     2:07:12
3299  Danuta Piatek          F 40-44    180/913     1:00:53    9:43     2:07:13
3300  Abigail Estrada-Bey    F 40-44    181/913     1:03:44    9:43     2:07:14
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3301  Jennifer Blatz         F 40-44    182/913     1:02:52    9:43     2:07:14
3302  Scott Keller           M 40-44    273/599     1:03:20    9:43     2:07:15
3303  Jacob Hodesh           M 35-39    313/626     1:01:26    9:43     2:07:15
3304  Brooke Baker           F 25-29   287/1008     1:00:24    9:43     2:07:15
3305  Laura Pieper           F 40-44    183/913     1:02:09    9:43     2:07:16
3306  Danielle Keller        F 35-39   259/1035     1:03:20    9:43     2:07:16
3307  Alexandria Daria       F 25-29   288/1008     1:04:02    9:43     2:07:16
3308  Hailey Kramer          F 01-17      26/93     1:00:43    9:43     2:07:17
3309  Tara Hessel            F 25-29   289/1008     1:04:02    9:43     2:07:17
3310  Kathy Moy              F 45-49     93/749     1:03:44    9:44     2:07:18
3311  Alyssa McBride         F 25-29   290/1008     1:02:07    9:44     2:07:18
3312  Seth Milstead          M 40-44    274/599     1:00:18    9:44     2:07:20
3313  Sheri Mouw             F 50-54     60/631     1:05:37    9:44     2:07:20
3314  Amy Bargahiser         F 55-59     33/483     1:04:20    9:44     2:07:21
3315  Erin Doherty           F 25-29   291/1008     1:02:43    9:44     2:07:21
3316  Ryan Johnson           M 25-29    304/565     1:01:56    9:44     2:07:22
3317  Brittany Artz          F 30-34    211/921     1:02:49    9:44     2:07:22
3318  Leanna Hirsch          F 25-29   292/1008     1:01:04    9:44     2:07:24
3319  Anne Gulick            F 25-29   293/1008       57:18    9:44     2:07:24
3320  Nick Goyette           M 40-44    275/599       56:52    9:44     2:07:25
3321  Denise Sutler          F 45-49     94/749     1:03:52    9:44     2:07:26
3322  Stephen Chan           M 35-39    314/626     1:02:53    9:44     2:07:26
3323  Michael Holt           M 25-29    305/565     1:01:04    9:44     2:07:26
3324  Heather Glew           F 45-49     95/749     1:01:09    9:44     2:07:27
3325  Lynda Schnedl          F 50-54     61/631     1:02:55    9:44     2:07:27
3326  Melissa Barbercheck    F 30-34    212/921     1:03:40    9:44     2:07:27
3327  Eric Lawson            M 55-59    121/363     1:02:23    9:44     2:07:28
3328  Steph Ghantous         F 25-29   294/1008       58:45    9:44     2:07:28
3329  Krista Tensing         F 18-24    184/644     1:00:54    9:44     2:07:28
3330  Robert Mauger          M 25-29    306/565     1:06:50    9:44     2:07:28
3331  Andy Corsig            M 50-54    165/424     1:00:13    9:44     2:07:28
3332  Amy Schlachter         F 25-29   295/1008     1:06:16    9:44     2:07:28
3333  Molly McKee            F 25-29   296/1008     1:03:35    9:44     2:07:28
3334  Mike Montgomery        M 45-49    201/463     1:04:44    9:44     2:07:28
3335  Brooke Humphrey        F 25-29   297/1008     1:03:36    9:44     2:07:30
3336  Krishna Reddy          M 40-44    276/599     1:00:52    9:44     2:07:31
3337  Mark Carroll           M 25-29    307/565     1:04:56    9:44     2:07:31
3338  Lindsay Humber         F 35-39   260/1035     1:00:54    9:45     2:07:32
3339  Noel Humber            M 35-39    315/626     1:00:54    9:45     2:07:32
3340  John Sandmann          M 25-29    308/565       58:58    9:45     2:07:34
3341  Phil Lachmann          M 45-49    202/463     1:03:18    9:45     2:07:34
3342  Sophie Bayer           F 55-59     34/483     1:03:34    9:45     2:07:34
3343  Olivia Bayer           F 18-24    185/644     1:03:35    9:45     2:07:35
3344  Clara Choi             F 25-29   298/1008     1:03:21    9:45     2:07:35
3345  Katie Bayer            F 30-34    213/921     1:03:35    9:45     2:07:35
3346  Robert Jacobson        M 55-59    122/363     1:00:28    9:45     2:07:36
3347  Brienne Fey            F 35-39   261/1035     1:05:56    9:45     2:07:36
3348  James Blackman         M 65-69     17/121     1:04:23    9:45     2:07:36
3349  Josh Levin             M 18-24    173/291     1:04:07    9:45     2:07:38
3350  Valerie Todd           F 50-54     62/631     1:00:40    9:45     2:07:38
3351  Meredith Garrison      F 18-24    186/644     1:01:16    9:45     2:07:39
3352  William Flood          M 40-44    277/599     1:02:35    9:45     2:07:40
3353  Jennifer Druhe Weaver  F 45-49     96/749     1:03:15    9:45     2:07:40
3354  Mitch Heltman          M 25-29    309/565       59:06    9:45     2:07:41
3355  Alexandra Garafalo     F 30-34    214/921     1:00:48    9:45     2:07:41
3356  Mahrie Miller          F 25-29   299/1008     1:04:55    9:45     2:07:41
3357  Shawn Wright           M 50-54    166/424     1:01:51    9:45     2:07:41
3358  Mike Murray            M 40-44    278/599     1:03:25    9:45     2:07:41
3359  Nick Emenaker          M 50-54    167/424     1:01:53    9:45     2:07:41
3360  Brandi Emenaker        F 45-49     97/749     1:01:53    9:45     2:07:41
3361  Lindsay Dunn           F 30-34    215/921     1:03:24    9:45     2:07:41
3362  Hayden Hoogerhyde      M 18-24    174/291     1:01:20    9:45     2:07:42
3363  Christopher Nelson     M 35-39    316/626     1:02:34    9:45     2:07:44
3364  Olivia Baker           F 01-17      27/93     1:05:30    9:46     2:07:45
3365  Kathy Demers           F 50-54     63/631     1:04:57    9:46     2:07:46
3366  Lisa Holden            F 50-54     64/631     1:01:11    9:46     2:07:46
3367  Scott Ketcham          M 30-34    302/575     1:04:04    9:46     2:07:46
3368  Andrew Campbell        M 25-29    310/565     1:04:01    9:46     2:07:47
3369  Deron Boyd             M 30-34    303/575       58:40    9:46     2:07:47
3370  Lindsay Brown          F 30-34    216/921     1:00:33    9:46     2:07:48
3371  Nick Hunt              M 35-39    317/626     1:02:16    9:46     2:07:48
3372  Brandy Reeves          F 35-39   262/1035     1:02:58    9:46     2:07:49
3373  Brian Williams         M 50-54    168/424     1:03:30    9:46     2:07:50
3374  Ashley Meuser          F 30-34    217/921     1:06:49    9:46     2:07:50
3375  Bill Nostadt           M 60-64     50/235     1:04:59    9:46     2:07:50
3376  Auriel Buchanan        F 25-29   300/1008     1:02:26    9:46     2:07:51
3377  Emily Kimble           F 35-39   263/1035     1:02:01    9:46     2:07:51
3378  Nathan Kennard         M 40-44    279/599     1:05:08    9:46     2:07:52
3379  Jen Gronauer           F 30-34    218/921     1:02:34    9:46     2:07:52
3380  Christina Reardon      F 30-34    219/921     1:02:42    9:46     2:07:52
3381  Peter Bringman         M 35-39    318/626     1:02:45    9:46     2:07:52
3382  Lisa Hallum            F 55-59     35/483     1:03:44    9:46     2:07:53
3383  Kathryn Robbins        F 35-39   264/1035     1:04:44    9:46     2:07:54
3384  Eric Roach             M 35-39    319/626     1:04:00    9:46     2:07:54
3385  Kathryn Scrimizzi      F 18-24    187/644     1:05:47    9:46     2:07:55
3386  Katelin Davis          F 25-29   301/1008     1:02:14    9:46     2:07:55
3387  Jennifer Amiott        F 35-39   265/1035     1:01:53    9:46     2:07:55
3388  Marie Valentine        F 35-39   266/1035     1:01:49    9:46     2:07:55
3389  Kristene Jordan        F 45-49     98/749     1:04:37    9:46     2:07:56
3390  Christopher Hoersting  M 30-34    304/575     1:05:02    9:46     2:07:57
3391  Charles Taylor         M 45-49    203/463     1:03:57    9:46     2:07:57
3392  Sarah Zumbrum          F 35-39   267/1035     1:00:31    9:46     2:07:57
3393  Paul Gottmann          M 35-39    320/626     1:01:24    9:47     2:07:58
3394  Erik Quinn             M 01-17      40/78       59:36    9:47     2:07:58
3395  Corey Beam             F 30-34    220/921     1:02:39    9:47     2:07:59
3396  Eric Bender            M 50-54    169/424     1:01:13    9:47     2:07:59
3397  Nels Quinn             M 55-59    123/363       59:35    9:47     2:07:59
3398  Doug Wiescinski        M 60-64     51/235     1:02:39    9:47     2:07:59
3399  Noelle Min             F 01-17      28/93     1:03:31    9:47     2:08:01
3400  Daniel Sontag          M 30-34    305/575       59:19    9:47     2:08:01
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3401  Annette Mueller        F 45-49     99/749     1:02:12    9:47     2:08:02
3402  Heather Fencik         F 35-39   268/1035     1:02:12    9:47     2:08:03
3403  Julie Gallant          F 60-64     10/294     1:03:14    9:47     2:08:04
3404  Angie Watson           F 45-49    100/749     1:03:19    9:47     2:08:04
3405  Anne Coffman           F 45-49    101/749     1:03:20    9:47     2:08:04
3406  Aris Kuntz             F 25-29   302/1008       57:44    9:47     2:08:04
3407  Tom Blank              M 50-54    170/424     1:02:42    9:47     2:08:04
3408  Yong Zhang             M 45-49    204/463     1:00:18    9:47     2:08:04
3409  Stacey Kaiserman       F 40-44    184/913     1:01:40    9:47     2:08:05
3410  Christopher Towe       M 35-39    321/626       57:44    9:47     2:08:05
3411  Kaitlyn Owens          F 25-29   303/1008     1:01:47    9:47     2:08:05
3412  Heather Cooper         F 45-49    102/749     1:03:02    9:47     2:08:07
3413  Andrew Bauer           M 35-39    322/626     1:04:01    9:47     2:08:07
3414  Mark Krigbaum          M 50-54    171/424     1:08:36    9:47     2:08:07
3415  Melissa Leingang       F 35-39   269/1035     1:03:30    9:47     2:08:07
3416  Evan Deger             M 25-29    311/565     1:02:23    9:47     2:08:08
3417  Jennifer Kappelmann    F 35-39   270/1035     1:04:06    9:47     2:08:08
3418  Chad Larson            M 40-44    280/599     1:02:41    9:47     2:08:08
3419  Travis Dimett          M 45-49    205/463     1:01:17    9:47     2:08:08
3420  Lisa Atkins            F 40-44    185/913     1:01:30    9:47     2:08:09
3421  Patrick Richetts       M 30-34    306/575     1:04:13    9:47     2:08:09
3422  Ryan Wehner            M 35-39    323/626     1:01:31    9:47     2:08:09
3423  Jennifer Wirth         F 30-34    221/921     1:04:37    9:47     2:08:10
3424  Corey Taylor           M 30-34    307/575     1:03:41    9:47     2:08:10
3425  Andrew Geiger          M 40-44    281/599     1:01:41    9:48     2:08:11
3426  Erin Walsh             F 18-24    188/644       57:59    9:48     2:08:11
3427  Lindsey Thome          F 30-34    222/921     1:04:30    9:48     2:08:12
3428  Lynne Hinton           F 45-49    103/749     1:03:04    9:48     2:08:13
3429  Kate Huggs             F 25-29   304/1008     1:12:27    9:48     2:08:13
3430  Amy Heitkamp           F 30-34    223/921     1:02:30    9:48     2:08:13
3431  Jon Riehle             M 40-44    282/599     1:02:30    9:48     2:08:14
3432  Liz Pearson            F 30-34    224/921     1:01:25    9:48     2:08:14
3433  Donald Shull           M 45-49    206/463     1:04:32    9:48     2:08:14
3434  Stephanie Nenninger    F 40-44    186/913     1:04:59    9:48     2:08:15
3435  Melissa Ozarzak        F 30-34    225/921     1:04:52    9:48     2:08:15
3436  Samuel Taylor          M 01-17      41/78     1:04:42    9:48     2:08:15
3437  Rachel Bentley         F 25-29   305/1008     1:06:05    9:48     2:08:15
3438  Patrick Bentley        M 18-24    175/291     1:06:05    9:48     2:08:16
3439  Danielle Myers         F 25-29   306/1008     1:02:17    9:48     2:08:16
3440  Mark Spencer           M 55-59    124/363     1:04:24    9:48     2:08:16
3441  Bill Witham            M 40-44    283/599     1:01:04    9:48     2:08:16
3442  Maria Zaborniak        F 55-59     36/483     1:04:25    9:48     2:08:17
3443  Scott Waltz            M 55-59    125/363     1:03:53    9:48     2:08:17
3444  Shelly Kerr            F 45-49    104/749     1:02:26    9:48     2:08:17
3445  Matthew Hanna          M 45-49    207/463       59:44    9:48     2:08:17
3446  Molly Carroll          F 18-24    189/644     1:02:18    9:48     2:08:17
3447  Bill Beer              M 50-54    172/424     1:01:39    9:48     2:08:18
3448  Rebecca Desch          F 30-34    226/921     1:03:54    9:48     2:08:18
3449  Keith Gilland          M 35-39    324/626     1:02:51    9:48     2:08:18
3450  Emily Trubee           F 35-39   271/1035     1:04:21    9:48     2:08:21
3451  Sal Jimenez            M 30-34    308/575     1:02:24    9:48     2:08:21
3452  Erica Busch            F 30-34    227/921     1:01:55    9:48     2:08:22
3453  Laylah Funk            F 18-24    190/644       59:42    9:48     2:08:22
3454  Wade Page              M 40-44    284/599     1:03:53    9:48     2:08:23
3455  Al Urquhart            M 65-69     18/121     1:04:00    9:48     2:08:23
3456  Carla Schneider        F 40-44    187/913     1:00:45    9:48     2:08:23
3457  Adam McKercher         M 35-39    325/626     1:04:07    9:49     2:08:23
3458  Vincent Sodd           M 25-29    312/565     1:03:19    9:49     2:08:24
3459  Justin Shumaker        M 35-39    326/626     1:00:45    9:49     2:08:24
3460  Mike Codtello          M 50-54    173/424     1:03:46    9:49     2:08:24
3461  Lindsay Breathitt      F 30-34    228/921     1:00:51    9:49     2:08:24
3462  Heather Page           F 40-44    188/913     1:03:54    9:49     2:08:24
3463  Chris Michel           M 30-34    309/575     1:04:32    9:49     2:08:24
3464  Dustin Steelman        M 35-39    327/626     1:04:32    9:49     2:08:24
3465  Andrew Bendle          M 25-29    313/565       58:01    9:49     2:08:25
3466  Emily Smith            F 25-29   307/1008     1:04:18    9:49     2:08:26
3467  Sam Gronow             F 18-24    191/644       57:36    9:49     2:08:26
3468  Darlene Miller         F 35-39   272/1035     1:03:53    9:49     2:08:26
3469  Stephanie Dulac Lallem F 45-49    105/749     1:02:56    9:49     2:08:27
3470  Dodd Rheinfrank        M 45-49    208/463       58:54    9:49     2:08:27
3471  Donna Anderson         F 65-69      1/113     1:03:03    9:49     2:08:28
3472  Michael Tomas          M 60-64     52/235     1:02:27    9:49     2:08:28
3473  Lourdes De La Cabada   F 30-34    229/921     1:03:05    9:49     2:08:28
3474  Amanda Hughes          F 18-24    192/644     1:04:56    9:49     2:08:29
3475  Marc-Aurele Lallement  M 01-17      42/78     1:02:58    9:49     2:08:29
3476  Amy Calo               F 35-39   273/1035     1:04:23    9:49     2:08:30
3477  William Sharp          M 45-49    209/463     1:01:00    9:49     2:08:30
3478  Kelly Priem            F 35-39   274/1035     1:04:24    9:49     2:08:30
3479  Elizabeth Baumgartner  F 35-39   275/1035     1:00:52    9:49     2:08:30
3480  Matthew Messina        M 18-24    176/291     1:00:39    9:49     2:08:31
3481  Felecia Evans          F 35-39   276/1035     1:04:11    9:49     2:08:32
3482  Heather Blankenship    F 45-49    106/749     1:01:10    9:49     2:08:32
3483  Tricia Patty           F 45-49    107/749     1:01:10    9:49     2:08:32
3484  Angie Lambert          F 40-44    189/913     1:01:11    9:49     2:08:32
3485  Laura Langenhop        F 30-34    230/921     1:01:48    9:49     2:08:33
3486  Hailey Groves          F 18-24    193/644       59:45    9:49     2:08:33
3487  Kara King              F 30-34    231/921     1:02:48    9:49     2:08:33
3488  Linley Mowbray         F 30-34    232/921     1:02:06    9:49     2:08:34
3489  Pat Pavlick            M 50-54    174/424     1:03:28    9:49     2:08:34
3490  Kate Lannert           F 35-39   277/1035     1:04:20    9:49     2:08:34
3491  Tina Martin            F 45-49    108/749     1:04:17    9:49     2:08:35
3492  Sarah Blood            F 25-29   308/1008     1:01:04    9:49     2:08:35
3493  Craig Schafer          M 25-29    314/565     1:01:59    9:49     2:08:36
3494  David Heidrich         M 60-64     53/235     1:01:11    9:49     2:08:36
3495  Brian Bohan            M 45-49    210/463     1:01:38    9:49     2:08:36
3496  Max Keiser             M 01-17      43/78     1:06:31    9:50     2:08:37
3497  Julia Palazzo          F 25-29   309/1008     1:04:04    9:50     2:08:38
3498  Christine Young        F 30-34    233/921     1:06:00    9:50     2:08:38
3499  Amsu Rajbhandari       M 50-54    175/424     1:01:40    9:50     2:08:38
3500  Lauren Teepen          F 25-29   310/1008       59:19    9:50     2:08:38
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3501  Todd Walters           M 40-44    285/599     1:02:38    9:50     2:08:39
3502  Jill Melchers          F 35-39   278/1035     1:02:26    9:50     2:08:39
3503  Ronald Duscheid Ii     M 30-34    310/575     1:04:33    9:50     2:08:40
3504  Mike Melchers          M 35-39    328/626     1:02:27    9:50     2:08:40
3505  Lainie Buckles         F 40-44    190/913     1:01:16    9:50     2:08:41
3506  David Beaulieu         M 50-54    176/424     1:04:23    9:50     2:08:42
3507  Jack Lynch             M 75-79        1/9     1:03:29    9:50     2:08:42
3508  Abbie Zoller           F 35-39   279/1035     1:03:02    9:50     2:08:42
3509  Stephen Crandall       M 35-39    329/626       57:18    9:50     2:08:42
3510  Brian Dietrich         M 55-59    126/363     1:03:11    9:50     2:08:43
3511  Alexander Jendrek      M 30-34    311/575     1:04:43    9:50     2:08:44
3512  Eric Airgood           M 45-49    211/463     1:01:31    9:50     2:08:45
3513  Courtney Jendrek       F 30-34    234/921     1:04:43    9:50     2:08:45
3514  Abigail Ieuter         F 01-17      29/93       59:02    9:50     2:08:46
3515  Chang-Hong Yu          F 55-59     37/483     1:03:11    9:50     2:08:46
3516  Shannon O'Connor       F 18-24    194/644     1:00:39    9:50     2:08:46
3517  Susan Arbogast         F 40-44    191/913     1:01:52    9:50     2:08:46
3518  Jaime Candelori        F 40-44    192/913     1:01:41    9:50     2:08:46
3519  Corye Bogy-Donham      F 35-39   280/1035     1:04:49    9:50     2:08:46
3520  Lindy Laurence         F 35-39   281/1035     1:03:51    9:50     2:08:47
3521  Kris Amin              F 40-44    193/913     1:00:44    9:50     2:08:47
3522  Shasta Haddad          F 45-49    109/749     1:03:52    9:50     2:08:48
3523  Christy Nester         F 30-34    235/921     1:05:35    9:50     2:08:48
3524  John Riordan           M 25-29    315/565     1:02:57    9:50     2:08:49
3525  Chelsea Warnecke       F 25-29   311/1008     1:01:56    9:50     2:08:49
3526  Katie Glaser           F 35-39   282/1035     1:03:45    9:50     2:08:49
3527  Victoria Lemaster      F 25-29   312/1008     1:05:46    9:51     2:08:50
3528  Olivia Lohr            F 25-29   313/1008     1:08:16    9:51     2:08:50
3529  Caroline Moher         F 18-24    195/644     1:02:22    9:51     2:08:51
3530  Gian Franco Cillario   M 40-44    286/599     1:07:39    9:51     2:08:51
3531  Kelly Armour           F 50-54     65/631       59:00    9:51     2:08:52
3532  Lauren May             F 25-29   314/1008     1:03:24    9:51     2:08:52
3533  Alison Sackenheim-Brac F 40-44    194/913     1:00:33    9:51     2:08:52
3534  Jack Haddad            M 18-24    177/291     1:02:23    9:51     2:08:52
3535  Kelleen Haddad         F 18-24    196/644     1:02:23    9:51     2:08:52
3536  Stacey Alstott         F 30-34    236/921     1:03:49    9:51     2:08:52
3537  Anthony Turner         M 45-49    212/463     1:03:34    9:51     2:08:53
3538  Don Clowe              M 45-49    213/463       58:22    9:51     2:08:53
3539  Steven Levine          M 45-49    214/463     1:01:10    9:51     2:08:53
3540  Jill Weissmann         F 40-44    195/913     1:00:44    9:51     2:08:53
3541  Kathleen Rankin        F 18-24    197/644     1:01:08    9:51     2:08:54
3542  Lon Arnett             M 45-49    215/463     1:04:09    9:51     2:08:54
3543  Tiffany Au-Yeung       F 25-29   315/1008     1:00:19    9:51     2:08:54
3544  Kelly Lyons            F 30-34    237/921       59:23    9:51     2:08:54
3545  Melanie Kelley         F 40-44    196/913     1:04:54    9:51     2:08:55
3546  Allie Stacy            F 25-29   316/1008     1:00:42    9:51     2:08:55
3547  Katie Judson           F 30-34    238/921     1:03:16    9:51     2:08:56
3548  Josh Lorentz           M 40-44    287/599     1:03:06    9:51     2:08:56
3549  Bruce Jackson          M 60-64     54/235     1:05:35    9:51     2:08:56
3550  Juli Owens             F 45-49    110/749     1:02:09    9:51     2:08:57
3551  Bryn Lorentz           F 40-44    197/913     1:03:07    9:51     2:08:57
3552  Michal Andras          M 35-39    330/626     1:02:14    9:51     2:08:57
3553  Chris Zenni            M 45-49    216/463     1:03:10    9:51     2:08:58
3554  Courtney Wallace       F 25-29   317/1008     1:02:25    9:51     2:08:59
3555  Douglas Doster         M 40-44    288/599     1:01:18    9:51     2:08:59
3556  Stephanie Klunk        F 25-29   318/1008     1:06:29    9:51     2:08:59
3557  MacKenzie Newman       F 18-24    198/644     1:01:37    9:51     2:08:59
3558  Douglas Kerchner       M 60-64     55/235     1:04:29    9:51     2:08:59
3559  Payton Robinson        F 01-17      30/93     1:03:10    9:51     2:08:59
3560  Sydney Folan           F 01-17      31/93     1:03:11    9:51     2:08:59
3561  Scott Warren           M 25-29    316/565     1:06:29    9:51     2:08:59
3562  Kathy McCoy            F 50-54     66/631     1:03:22    9:51     2:09:00
3563  Lilly Moorman          F 18-24    199/644       58:59    9:51     2:09:00
3564  Tom Glynn              M 55-59    127/363     1:03:11    9:51     2:09:00
3565  Marcia Moorman         F 35-39   283/1035     1:03:42    9:51     2:09:01
3566  Denise Birdseye        F 35-39   284/1035     1:03:00    9:51     2:09:02
3567  Caitlin Shumate        F 25-29   319/1008     1:01:07    9:51     2:09:02
3568  Dave Warner            M 40-44    289/599     1:05:09    9:51     2:09:02
3569  Curtis Goodwin         M 35-39    331/626       57:24    9:51     2:09:03
3570  Lindsey Jones          F 35-39   285/1035     1:02:59    9:52     2:09:03
3571  Stephen Crone          M 55-59    128/363     1:06:31    9:52     2:09:03
3572  Corey Smith            F 30-34    239/921     1:03:49    9:52     2:09:03
3573  Aubrey Brown           F 25-29   320/1008     1:01:47    9:52     2:09:03
3574  Lindsey Hetzel         F 25-29   321/1008     1:03:50    9:52     2:09:04
3575  Hong Li                F 50-54     67/631     1:05:04    9:52     2:09:04
3576  Tabitha Zamarripa      F 30-34    240/921     1:05:08    9:52     2:09:05
3577  Eric Krohn             M 25-29    317/565     1:07:43    9:52     2:09:06
3578  Emma Komrska           F 18-24    200/644       59:11    9:52     2:09:07
3579  Julie Burns            F 40-44    198/913     1:01:45    9:52     2:09:07
3580  Kristen Troyer         F 25-29   322/1008     1:02:42    9:52     2:09:08
3581  Kerianne Stein         F 30-34    241/921     1:03:22    9:52     2:09:08
3582  Beth Germann           F 35-39   286/1035     1:03:02    9:52     2:09:08
3583  Cheryl Benson          F 50-54     68/631     1:01:56    9:52     2:09:08
3584  Emily Easton           F 25-29   323/1008     1:01:00    9:52     2:09:10
3585  Brian Guider           M 25-29    318/565     1:02:25    9:52     2:09:10
3586  Thomas Young           M 70-74       8/48     1:04:34    9:52     2:09:10
3587  Abbie Vallance         F 30-34    242/921     1:04:46    9:52     2:09:11
3588  Linda Oldendick        F 50-54     69/631     1:03:32    9:52     2:09:11
3589  Skylar King            F 18-24    201/644     1:02:39    9:52     2:09:11
3590  Eric Thomas            M 30-34    312/575     1:03:18    9:52     2:09:12
3591  Jason Dangel           M 40-44    290/599     1:00:20    9:52     2:09:12
3592  Travis Hopkins         M 35-39    332/626     1:03:19    9:52     2:09:12
3593  Mike Stuckey           M 50-54    177/424     1:04:09    9:52     2:09:13
3594  Erik Goes              M 45-49    217/463     1:05:16    9:52     2:09:14
3595  Brian Klei             M 45-49    218/463     1:01:07    9:52     2:09:15
3596  James Morgan           M 45-49    219/463     1:04:51    9:52     2:09:15
3597  Brendan Sullivan       M 55-59    129/363     1:03:15    9:52     2:09:16
3598  Nicholas Buehler       M 25-29    319/565     1:03:41    9:53     2:09:16
3599  Phil Duncanson         M 40-44    291/599     1:02:59    9:53     2:09:16
3600  Joseph Pressey         M 50-54    178/424     1:02:37    9:53     2:09:17
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3601  Sarah McClure          F 30-34    243/921     1:04:00    9:53     2:09:17
3602  Julie Bailey           F 50-54     70/631     1:03:25    9:53     2:09:17
3603  Maria Leonardi         F 18-24    202/644     1:03:43    9:53     2:09:17
3604  Jason Wilke            M 25-29    320/565     1:05:53    9:53     2:09:17
3605  Brittany Cobb          F 25-29   324/1008     1:02:21    9:53     2:09:17
3606  Brittany Wilson        F 30-34    244/921     1:02:16    9:53     2:09:18
3607  Lara Martinez          F 25-29   325/1008     1:02:11    9:53     2:09:18
3608  Deanna Bowden          F 40-44    199/913     1:02:08    9:53     2:09:18
3609  Mahtaab Bagherzadeh    F 25-29   326/1008     1:05:53    9:53     2:09:18
3610  Charles Hais           M 25-29    321/565     1:05:21    9:53     2:09:18
3611  Michelle Bayus         F 50-54     71/631     1:05:13    9:53     2:09:19
3612  Emily Sheard           F 18-24    203/644     1:00:37    9:53     2:09:19
3613  Gabbie Behrmann        F 18-24    204/644     1:04:52    9:53     2:09:19
3614  Huimin Luo             F 55-59     38/483     1:05:03    9:53     2:09:20
3615  Brian Frazier          M 60-64     56/235     1:04:55    9:53     2:09:20
3616  Kimberly Benton        F 50-54     72/631     1:04:57    9:53     2:09:20
3617  Julia Muntel           F 35-39   287/1035     1:03:27    9:53     2:09:20
3618  Brayden Ryan           M 18-24    178/291     1:00:26    9:53     2:09:20
3619  Santina Vanzant        F 35-39   288/1035     1:03:27    9:53     2:09:20
3620  Maggie Caldwell        F 18-24    205/644     1:04:32    9:53     2:09:20
3621  Stephanie Ems-Mcclung  F 45-49    111/749     1:04:58    9:53     2:09:20
3622  Alexis Delong          F 18-24    206/644     1:04:32    9:53     2:09:20
3623  Erin Cwiklinski        F 35-39   289/1035     1:02:13    9:53     2:09:21
3624  Daniel Barr            M 18-24    179/291     1:06:01    9:53     2:09:22
3625  Natosha Smith          F 25-29   327/1008     1:00:32    9:53     2:09:22
3626  Collin Smithey         M 18-24    180/291     1:06:01    9:53     2:09:22
3627  Kyle Hites             M 18-24    181/291     1:06:01    9:53     2:09:22
3628  Bruce Rich             M 55-59    130/363     1:04:28    9:53     2:09:22
3629  David Dekelaita        M 35-39    333/626     1:03:31    9:53     2:09:22
3630  Amanda Dych            F 25-29   328/1008     1:05:02    9:53     2:09:23
3631  Angel Brise O Arellano M 25-29    322/565     1:05:12    9:53     2:09:23
3632  David Montag           M 55-59    131/363       59:49    9:53     2:09:23
3633  Christy Schuler        F 35-39   290/1035     1:01:24    9:53     2:09:23
3634  Suzy Massengill        F 40-44    200/913     1:03:16    9:53     2:09:24
3635  Scott Fields           M 45-49    220/463     1:02:26    9:53     2:09:24
3636  Melissa Frampton       F 35-39   291/1035     1:04:40    9:53     2:09:24
3637  Rebecca Bleikamp       F 30-34    245/921     1:04:17    9:53     2:09:25
3638  Christopher Tyson      M 35-39    334/626     1:00:18    9:53     2:09:25
3639  Jackie Schoultheis     F 55-59     39/483     1:04:51    9:53     2:09:25
3640  Michelle Heyob         F 40-44    201/913     1:03:22    9:53     2:09:25
3641  Patrick Emans          M 35-39    335/626     1:00:18    9:53     2:09:25
3642  Hannah Sias            F 40-44    202/913     1:05:26    9:53     2:09:26
3643  Betsy Thistleton       F 25-29   329/1008     1:07:10    9:53     2:09:26
3644  Travis Hans            M 40-44    292/599     1:02:36    9:53     2:09:28
3645  Lynn Brotherton        F 25-29   330/1008     1:03:04    9:53     2:09:28
3646  Jan Hall               F 50-54     73/631     1:04:04    9:53     2:09:28
3647  Michelle Daniels       F 50-54     74/631     1:05:12    9:53     2:09:28
3648  Bethany Derhodes       F 40-44    203/913     1:04:48    9:53     2:09:29
3649  Rachel Watton          F 18-24    207/644     1:00:26    9:53     2:09:29
3650  Zane Stephens          M 01-17      44/78       52:17    9:54     2:09:29
3651  Elizabeth Principe     F 18-24    208/644     1:02:31    9:54     2:09:29
3652  Caroline Waddell       F 18-24    209/644     1:05:45    9:54     2:09:29
3653  Amy Coomes             F 45-49    112/749     1:04:55    9:54     2:09:30
3654  Kate Johnson           F 40-44    204/913     1:07:28    9:54     2:09:30
3655  David Greis            M 25-29    323/565     1:00:06    9:54     2:09:31
3656  Karen Lawver           F 35-39   292/1035     1:03:45    9:54     2:09:33
3657  David Willkie          M 45-49    221/463     1:05:29    9:54     2:09:33
3658  Daniel Johnson         M 25-29    324/565     1:04:28    9:54     2:09:33
3659  Pavankumar Mirje       M 35-39    336/626     1:00:08    9:54     2:09:34
3660  Leslie Logan           F 30-34    246/921     1:01:58    9:54     2:09:35
3661  Christi Wergers        F 30-34    247/921     1:04:41    9:54     2:09:35
3662  Amy Pelletier          F 45-49    113/749     1:03:51    9:54     2:09:36
3663  Casmen Gantner         F 40-44    205/913                9:54     2:09:36
3664  Jessica Bloomer        F 25-29   331/1008     1:03:26    9:54     2:09:36
3665  Anna Head              F 25-29   332/1008     1:02:30    9:54     2:09:37
3666  Daniel Eiser           M 25-29    325/565       59:40    9:54     2:09:37
3667  Meghan Kenney          F 35-39   293/1035     1:03:39    9:54     2:09:37
3668  Timothy Peterson       M 30-34    313/575       59:09    9:54     2:09:37
3669  Raelynn Kohlhepp       F 35-39   294/1035     1:05:21    9:54     2:09:37
3670  Derek Neville          M 30-34    314/575     1:05:32    9:54     2:09:38
3671  Jennifer Cline         F 40-44    206/913     1:03:50    9:54     2:09:38
3672  Landry Inman           M 18-24    182/291     1:10:57    9:54     2:09:39
3673  Therese Murphy         F 18-24    210/644     1:05:19    9:54     2:09:39
3674  Steve Depew            M 45-49    222/463     1:05:24    9:54     2:09:39
3675  Justin Logan           M 30-34    315/575     1:02:15    9:54     2:09:39
3676  David Stetter          M 30-34    316/575       59:36    9:54     2:09:39
3677  Kelly Camp             F 30-34    248/921     1:04:07    9:54     2:09:40
3678  Daryn Cass             F 30-34    249/921     1:05:21    9:54     2:09:40
3679  Holly O'Hara           F 18-24    211/644     1:05:21    9:54     2:09:40
3680  Edward Latham          M 30-34    317/575     1:04:07    9:54     2:09:40
3681  Joni Thaman            F 45-49    114/749     1:04:54    9:54     2:09:40
3682  Kelly Osterday         F 40-44    207/913     1:02:02    9:54     2:09:41
3683  Ted Hyle               M 50-54    179/424     1:03:01    9:54     2:09:41
3684  Seth Priestle          M 30-34    318/575     1:06:48    9:54     2:09:41
3685  Kevin Meiners          M 30-34    319/575     1:00:53    9:54     2:09:42
3686  Abby Portwood          F 25-29   333/1008     1:03:23    9:54     2:09:42
3687  Thomas Meshefski       M 50-54    180/424     1:03:14    9:54     2:09:42
3688  Jason Huber            M 40-44    293/599     1:03:29    9:55     2:09:43
3689  Melissa Riehle         F 45-49    115/749     1:02:55    9:55     2:09:43
3690  Alexandra Geimeier     F 30-34    250/921     1:03:50    9:55     2:09:43
3691  Al Sewell              M 70-74       9/48     1:03:05    9:55     2:09:43
3692  Kevin Speed            M 55-59    132/363     1:03:54    9:55     2:09:43
3693  Pattianne Menden       F 50-54     75/631     1:03:04    9:55     2:09:44
3694  Elena Montag           F 18-24    212/644       59:49    9:55     2:09:44
3695  Jennifer Freund        F 40-44    208/913     1:03:43    9:55     2:09:44
3696  Brian Taylor           M 50-54    181/424     1:03:55    9:55     2:09:45
3697  Olivia Dillman         F 18-24    213/644     1:02:27    9:55     2:09:47
3698  Jody Duckwall          F 40-44    209/913     1:05:58    9:55     2:09:48
3699  Carrie Carothers       F 45-49    116/749     1:05:58    9:55     2:09:48
3700  Chutine Wei            F 18-24    214/644     1:03:23    9:55     2:09:48
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3701  Stefanie Hunniford     F 18-24    215/644     1:03:42    9:55     2:09:48
3702  Rebecca Bishop         F 25-29   334/1008     1:05:35    9:55     2:09:49
3703  Janice Liebenberg      F 40-44    210/913     1:03:33    9:55     2:09:49
3704  Robyn Nyhoff           F 50-54     76/631     1:04:10    9:55     2:09:50
3705  Brynne Underwood       F 25-29   335/1008     1:03:38    9:55     2:09:50
3706  Tyler Creek            M 25-29    326/565     1:03:53    9:55     2:09:50
3707  Amanda Sheppard        F 18-24    216/644     1:01:09    9:55     2:09:50
3708  Brandon Wagner         M 18-24    183/291     1:01:09    9:55     2:09:50
3709  Jeremy Mader           M 45-49    223/463     1:04:02    9:55     2:09:50
3710  Joel Cox               M 25-29    327/565     1:04:03    9:55     2:09:51
3711  Christy Cron           F 45-49    117/749     1:02:18    9:55     2:09:51
3712  Mark Miller            M 65-69     19/121     1:06:19    9:55     2:09:51
3713  Ian Lindemuth          M 30-34    320/575     1:06:14    9:55     2:09:53
3714  Kelly Bendorf          F 40-44    211/913     1:05:16    9:55     2:09:53
3715  Frank Boivin           M 40-44    294/599     1:03:18    9:55     2:09:55
3716  Peter Naderer          M 40-44    295/599     1:05:03    9:55     2:09:55
3717  Monica Weber           F 40-44    212/913     1:04:14    9:56     2:09:55
3718  Amanda O'Grady         F 40-44    213/913     1:03:19    9:56     2:09:55
3719  Jillian Digiantonio    F 30-34    251/921     1:04:50    9:56     2:09:56
3720  Raymond Smith          F 25-29   336/1008     1:04:43    9:56     2:09:56
3721  Olivia Heltman         F 18-24    217/644     1:05:57    9:56     2:09:56
3722  Ashley Sliter          F 35-39   295/1035     1:04:28    9:56     2:09:56
3723  Liz Sheppard           F 30-34    252/921     1:01:32    9:56     2:09:56
3724  Nick Walter            M 25-29    328/565     1:04:40    9:56     2:09:56
3725  Catherine Evans        F 45-49    118/749     1:03:29    9:56     2:09:56
3726  Kathrine Hinsdale      F 25-29   337/1008     1:03:36    9:56     2:09:56
3727  Kaite Baldwin          F 30-34    253/921     1:06:31    9:56     2:09:57
3728  Alex Woellert          F 30-34    254/921     1:02:19    9:56     2:09:57
3729  Jaclynn Choma          F 18-24    218/644       59:54    9:56     2:09:57
3730  Kierston Brickweg      F 30-34    255/921     1:04:49    9:56     2:09:57
3731  Mark Evenson           M 40-44    296/599     1:01:52    9:56     2:09:57
3732  Evan Jackson           M 40-44    297/599     1:04:08    9:56     2:09:58
3733  Chris Harris           M 40-44    298/599     1:04:08    9:56     2:09:58
3734  Greg Wyatt             M 55-59    133/363     1:03:32    9:56     2:09:59
3735  Amy Bancroft           F 40-44    214/913     1:03:18    9:56     2:09:59
3736  Kelly Voss             F 25-29   338/1008     1:01:40    9:56     2:09:59
3737  MacKenzie Matthews     F 35-39   296/1035     1:04:56    9:56     2:09:59
3738  Lee Mattarazzo         M 45-49    224/463     1:06:22    9:56     2:10:00
3739  Mallory Land-Libby     F 30-34    256/921     1:04:56    9:56     2:10:00
3740  Stacy Jewell           F 35-39   297/1035     1:04:54    9:56     2:10:00
3741  Robynn Lyons           F 35-39   298/1035     1:07:36    9:56     2:10:00
3742  Jarrod Craddock        M 40-44    299/599     1:03:18    9:56     2:10:00
3743  Nicholas Merhaut       M 25-29    329/565     1:01:41    9:56     2:10:01
3744  Magen Olson            F 25-29   339/1008     1:03:56    9:56     2:10:01
3745  David Olson            M 50-54    182/424     1:03:56    9:56     2:10:01
3746  Carole Sheridan        F 18-24    219/644     1:01:41    9:56     2:10:01
3747  Krishna Guda           M 30-34    321/575     1:05:14    9:56     2:10:01
3748  Megan Jesse            F 18-24    220/644     1:04:41    9:56     2:10:03
3749  Tracy Trout            F 40-44    215/913     1:02:56    9:56     2:10:04
3750  Gregory Doidge         M 25-29    330/565     1:00:39    9:56     2:10:05
3751  Brianne Nillissen Mah  F 30-34    257/921     1:04:29    9:56     2:10:05
3752  Jerold Murray          M 30-34    322/575       58:48    9:56     2:10:05
3753  Samuel Johnson         M 40-44    300/599     1:05:30    9:56     2:10:05
3754  Holly Schwarber        F 18-24    221/644     1:03:39    9:56     2:10:05
3755  Kevin Randolph         M 30-34    323/575     1:05:22    9:56     2:10:06
3756  Andy Mersch            M 30-34    324/575     1:02:57    9:56     2:10:06
3757  Tiffany Fielding       F 30-34    258/921     1:05:23    9:56     2:10:06
3758  Jenny Nayak            F 50-54     77/631     1:03:04    9:56     2:10:06
3759  Rocio Fox              F 50-54     78/631     1:04:31    9:56     2:10:06
3760  Laura Sprengard        F 35-39   299/1035     1:05:19    9:56     2:10:07
3761  Alex R Tomblin         M 18-24    184/291     1:04:33    9:56     2:10:07
3762  Mike Hoyle             M 45-49    225/463     1:04:57    9:56     2:10:07
3763  Shaun Rice             M 40-44    301/599     1:03:29    9:56     2:10:07
3764  Janet Sayre            F 65-69      2/113     1:04:24    9:56     2:10:07
3765  Jill Gutendorf         F 35-39   300/1035     1:03:02    9:56     2:10:08
3766  Sydney Crowley         F 18-24    222/644     1:04:33    9:56     2:10:08
3767  Mary Horn              F 60-64     11/294     1:05:11    9:57     2:10:08
3768  Jacqueline Tran        F 18-24    223/644     1:04:33    9:57     2:10:09
3769  Mark Monnin            M 30-34    325/575     1:00:59    9:57     2:10:09
3770  Joe Shults             M 40-44    302/599     1:02:47    9:57     2:10:09
3771  Edward Wnek            M 65-69     20/121     1:04:51    9:57     2:10:09
3772  Kristy Long            F 30-34    259/921     1:01:50    9:57     2:10:10
3773  Stacy Smith            M 45-49    226/463     1:01:19    9:57     2:10:10
3774  Ray Johnson            M 60-64     57/235     1:04:55    9:57     2:10:11
3775  Karina Ludwig          F 40-44    216/913     1:03:15    9:57     2:10:11
3776  Aaron George           M 01-17      45/78     1:02:46    9:57     2:10:13
3777  Maria Carrelli         F 25-29   340/1008     1:04:59    9:57     2:10:13
3778  Josh Lea               M 35-39    337/626     1:04:58    9:57     2:10:13
3779  Erin Housley           F 18-24    224/644       59:48    9:57     2:10:13
3780  Christine Gaefe        F 35-39   301/1035     1:02:26    9:57     2:10:14
3781  Adam Buelterman        M 35-39    338/626     1:05:00    9:57     2:10:14
3782  Noah Seelhorst         M 18-24    185/291     1:00:36    9:57     2:10:14
3783  Philip Deortentiis     M 35-39    339/626     1:04:48    9:57     2:10:14
3784  Isai Moreno            M 30-34    326/575     1:06:07    9:57     2:10:14
3785  Lindsey Hazenfield     F 30-34    260/921     1:03:16    9:57     2:10:15
3786  David Zack             M 50-54    183/424     1:04:32    9:57     2:10:15
3787  Rob Lymangrover        M 40-44    303/599     1:04:42    9:57     2:10:15
3788  Jr Hazenfield          M 25-29    331/565     1:03:17    9:57     2:10:15
3789  Steven Giessler        M 65-69     21/121     1:04:42    9:57     2:10:15
3790  Hannah Meyer           F 18-24    225/644     1:02:39    9:57     2:10:16
3791  Jennifer Lusheck       F 40-44    217/913     1:02:49    9:57     2:10:16
3792  Cathy Fernengel        F 35-39   302/1035     1:03:37    9:57     2:10:17
3793  Victoria Gallagher     F 25-29   341/1008     1:05:38    9:57     2:10:17
3794  Allen Pettau           M 60-64     58/235     1:03:17    9:57     2:10:17
3795  Victoria Roth          F 30-34    261/921     1:01:58    9:57     2:10:17
3796  Mary St. James         F 50-54     79/631     1:03:17    9:57     2:10:17
3797  Aidan Oates            M 01-17      46/78     1:03:19    9:57     2:10:17
3798  Mia Semler             F 18-24    226/644     1:05:03    9:57     2:10:18
3799  David Webb             M 60-64     59/235     1:03:16    9:57     2:10:18
3800  Scott Reed             M 45-49    227/463     1:03:03    9:57     2:10:18
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3801  Ryan Gressel           M 25-29    332/565     1:06:49    9:57     2:10:18
3802  Emily Poling           F 30-34    262/921     1:04:36    9:57     2:10:18
3803  Joe Ferrill            M 50-54    184/424     1:07:19    9:57     2:10:18
3804  William Plumb          M 60-64     60/235     1:03:17    9:57     2:10:19
3805  Patrick Grau           F 30-34    263/921     1:03:10    9:57     2:10:19
3806  Karen Dalton           F 40-44    218/913     1:05:25    9:57     2:10:19
3807  Mary Griffin           F 18-24    227/644     1:00:52    9:57     2:10:19
3808  Eric MacDonald         M 30-34    327/575     1:02:33    9:57     2:10:19
3809  Scott Bellas           M 30-34    328/575     1:02:33    9:57     2:10:20
3810  Dan Knauff             M 40-44    304/599     1:04:55    9:57     2:10:20
3811  Julie Von Hertsenberg  F 30-34    264/921     1:02:24    9:58     2:10:21
3812  Dawn Konopka           F 35-39   303/1035     1:02:19    9:58     2:10:22
3813  Debra L. Franchi       F 50-54     80/631     1:02:22    9:58     2:10:22
3814  Beth Degroft           F 50-54     81/631     1:07:14    9:58     2:10:22
3815  Garrett Wiedersprecher M 25-29    333/565     1:04:37    9:58     2:10:22
3816  Kelly Hoyt             F 35-39   304/1035     1:04:54    9:58     2:10:23
3817  Megan Cunningham       F 25-29   342/1008     1:04:34    9:58     2:10:24
3818  Taylor Jenkins         F 30-34    265/921     1:02:54    9:58     2:10:24
3819  John Bornoty           M 45-49    228/463     1:04:26    9:58     2:10:25
3820  John Curry             M 65-69     22/121     1:03:37    9:58     2:10:25
3821  Brad Waggoner          M 55-59    134/363     1:02:03    9:58     2:10:26
3822  Bruce Flyer            M 50-54    185/424     1:02:47    9:58     2:10:26
3823  Austin Cox             M 25-29    334/565     1:00:15    9:58     2:10:26
3824  Susan Flyer            F 45-49    119/749     1:02:48    9:58     2:10:27
3825  Hank Hollander         M 40-44    305/599     1:04:47    9:58     2:10:27
3826  Michelle Meder         F 50-54     82/631     1:04:38    9:58     2:10:27
3827  Elizabeth Costigan     F 25-29   343/1008     1:03:39    9:58     2:10:27
3828  Audra Harman           F 18-24    228/644     1:02:10    9:58     2:10:28
3829  Andrew Wagner          M 45-49    229/463     1:03:19    9:58     2:10:28
3830  Gregory Nowicki        M 40-44    306/599     1:02:35    9:58     2:10:28
3831  Angela Crews           F 40-44    219/913     1:03:34    9:58     2:10:30
3832  Camden McClung         M 40-44    307/599     1:05:42    9:58     2:10:30
3833  Andrea Shaw            F 40-44    220/913     1:03:41    9:58     2:10:30
3834  Jennifer Hunseder      F 40-44    221/913     1:04:32    9:58     2:10:30
3835  Leah Brown             F 40-44    222/913     1:04:31    9:58     2:10:30
3836  Sarah Nolan            F 30-34    266/921     1:05:43    9:58     2:10:30
3837  Elizabeth Gromada      F 45-49    120/749     1:02:17    9:58     2:10:31
3838  Shelby Fultz           F 25-29   344/1008     1:05:41    9:58     2:10:32
3839  Orlando Lopez          M 35-39    340/626     1:06:21    9:58     2:10:32
3840  Jeffrey Anderson       M 40-44    308/599       59:49    9:58     2:10:33
3841  Nadine Nieuwoudt       F 35-39   305/1035     1:03:52    9:59     2:10:35
3842  Lavera Smith           F 35-39   306/1035     1:04:43    9:59     2:10:35
3843  Hannah Ziegler         F 18-24    229/644     1:06:01    9:59     2:10:35
3844  Alec Gierzynski        M 25-29    335/565     1:01:57    9:59     2:10:36
3845  Sydni Moore            F 18-24    230/644     1:00:52    9:59     2:10:37
3846  Meriwether Galloway    F 18-24    231/644     1:03:29    9:59     2:10:38
3847  Elliott Manzon         M 30-34    329/575     1:02:47    9:59     2:10:38
3848  Jessica Seeberger      F 30-34    267/921     1:03:36    9:59     2:10:39
3849  Christina Klonne       F 55-59     40/483     1:03:21    9:59     2:10:39
3850  Kris Titko             F 50-54     83/631     1:05:50    9:59     2:10:39
3851  Danielle Smith         F 40-44    223/913     1:05:50    9:59     2:10:40
3852  Jeffrey Best           M 30-34    330/575     1:05:57    9:59     2:10:40
3853  Butch Friend           M 55-59    135/363     1:03:00    9:59     2:10:40
3854  Jeremy Louis           M 40-44    309/599     1:01:42    9:59     2:10:40
3855  Katie Spoleti          F 18-24    232/644     1:04:24    9:59     2:10:41
3856  Evan Ekbundit          M 01-17      47/78     1:06:03    9:59     2:10:41
3857  Leslie Touassi         F 25-29   345/1008     1:04:08    9:59     2:10:42
3858  Amanda Scott           F 35-39   307/1035     1:04:12    9:59     2:10:42
3859  Kristen Schellhaas     F 18-24    233/644     1:06:16    9:59     2:10:42
3860  Cas Minor              M 25-29    336/565     1:02:56    9:59     2:10:42
3861  Malena Hankins         F 45-49    121/749     1:01:18    9:59     2:10:43
3862  Brian Bisher           M 30-34    331/575     1:04:03    9:59     2:10:43
3863  Eric Pouncy            M 45-49    230/463     1:02:39    9:59     2:10:43
3864  Heather Wind           F 40-44    224/913     1:04:11    9:59     2:10:43
3865  Evan Miller            M 18-24    186/291     1:00:47    9:59     2:10:43
3866  Jill Scherff           F 40-44    225/913     1:03:23    9:59     2:10:43
3867  Neil Francisco         M 30-34    332/575     1:06:01    9:59     2:10:43
3868  Kelsey Pytlik          F 30-34    268/921     1:04:51    9:59     2:10:44
3869  Michael Ekbundit       M 45-49    231/463     1:06:05    9:59     2:10:44
3870  Roger Hauke            M 30-34    333/575       59:46    9:59     2:10:44
3871  Janice Socha           F 45-49    122/749     1:06:33    9:59     2:10:44
3872  Eric McQuinn           M 30-34    334/575     1:05:16    9:59     2:10:44
3873  Nicole Beck            F 25-29   346/1008     1:05:39    9:59     2:10:45
3874  Patrick Bailey         M 30-34    335/575     1:02:40    9:59     2:10:45
3875  Drew Beck              M 18-24    187/291     1:05:40    9:59     2:10:45
3876  Beth Torok             F 35-39   308/1035     1:03:43    9:59     2:10:46
3877  Katie Chadwell         F 30-34    269/921     1:01:51    9:59     2:10:46
3878  Tom Hudak              M 35-39    341/626     1:01:36    9:59     2:10:47
3879  Janie Wagner           F 25-29   347/1008     1:04:38    9:59     2:10:47
3880  Courtney Beck          F 25-29   348/1008     1:04:38    9:59     2:10:47
3881  Mary Myers             F 25-29   349/1008     1:04:16    9:59     2:10:47
3882  Rebecca Wuppermann     F 30-34    270/921     1:05:47    9:59     2:10:47
3883  Thomas Conner          M 50-54    186/424     1:02:01    9:59     2:10:47
3884  Tony Brammer           M 35-39    342/626       59:47    9:59     2:10:47
3885  Mike Miller            M 50-54    187/424     1:02:02    9:59     2:10:47
3886  Ralph Jennings         M 65-69     23/121     1:06:09   10:00     2:10:48
3887  Daniel Palacios-Worley M 01-17      48/78     1:03:54   10:00     2:10:49
3888  Kelsey Buehrle         F 25-29   350/1008     1:04:23   10:00     2:10:49
3889  Jill Bos               F 40-44    226/913     1:03:35   10:00     2:10:49
3890  Anthony Milano         M 30-34    336/575     1:03:10   10:00     2:10:49
3891  Sarah Baker            F 35-39   309/1035     1:04:33   10:00     2:10:49
3892  Ronald Eslick          M 55-59    136/363     1:01:01   10:00     2:10:50
3893  Lindsey Sellman        F 18-24    234/644     1:02:46   10:00     2:10:50
3894  Keiichi Hasegawa       M 50-54    188/424     1:05:51   10:00     2:10:50
3895  Jennifer Hensley       F 30-34    271/921     1:06:04   10:00     2:10:51
3896  Elizabeth Junker       F 30-34    272/921     1:05:19   10:00     2:10:51
3897  Jordan Cotleur         F 18-24    235/644     1:01:12   10:00     2:10:51
3898  Veronica Looney        F 01-17      32/93     1:02:06   10:00     2:10:51
3899  Jeremiah Kilmer        M 40-44    310/599     1:04:54   10:00     2:10:51
3900  Chad Martin            M 45-49    232/463     1:06:46   10:00     2:10:52
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3901  Lindsey Morgan         F 35-39   310/1035     1:02:00   10:00     2:10:53
3902  Emily Hawley           F 25-29   351/1008     1:05:29   10:00     2:10:53
3903  Ashley Bosse           F 25-29   352/1008     1:04:58   10:00     2:10:54
3904  Daniel Obryan          M 25-29    337/565     1:04:58   10:00     2:10:54
3905  Ally Marcelo           F 18-24    236/644     1:05:07   10:00     2:10:54
3906  Erin Dipzinski         F 40-44    227/913     1:04:31   10:00     2:10:55
3907  Gordon Drucker         M 60-64     61/235     1:02:19   10:00     2:10:55
3908  Carol Drucker          F 55-59     41/483               10:00     2:10:55
3909  Courtney Huck          F 18-24    237/644     1:05:07   10:00     2:10:55
3910  Erin Faulk             F 30-34    273/921     1:00:53   10:00     2:10:55
3911  Brad Givens            M 25-29    338/565     1:05:08   10:00     2:10:56
3912  Todd Whitson           M 45-49    233/463     1:02:48   10:00     2:10:57
3913  Jared Dimeff           M 18-24    188/291     1:03:01   10:00     2:10:57
3914  Richard Lonneman       M 50-54    189/424     1:05:13   10:00     2:10:58
3915  Ray Miller             M 40-44    311/599     1:03:28   10:00     2:10:59
3916  Katy Lonneman          F 50-54     84/631     1:05:14   10:00     2:10:59
3917  Megan Friesz           F 30-34    274/921     1:04:49   10:00     2:10:59
3918  Megan Titcomb          F 25-29   353/1008     1:03:23   10:00     2:11:00
3919  Chelsea Cleland        F 35-39   311/1035     1:03:11   10:00     2:11:00
3920  Kristin Rudy           F 18-24    238/644     1:03:42   10:00     2:11:00
3921  Amanda Wilkison        F 25-29   354/1008     1:03:14   10:00     2:11:00
3922  Stew Wiedersprecher    M 55-59    137/363     1:05:34   10:00     2:11:00
3923  Laura Nevels           F 35-39   312/1035     1:05:36   10:00     2:11:00
3924  Kevin Gillen           M 45-49    234/463     1:05:41   10:00     2:11:00
3925  Daniel Prahst          M 01-17      49/78     1:07:46   10:01     2:11:01
3926  Brian Biddle           M 40-44    312/599     1:05:27   10:01     2:11:01
3927  Brian Darrow           M 30-34    337/575     1:04:10   10:01     2:11:02
3928  Daniel Morris          M 55-59    138/363     1:02:06   10:01     2:11:02
3929  Emily Keller           F 30-34    275/921     1:04:58   10:01     2:11:03
3930  Bridget Walsh          F 40-44    228/913     1:04:40   10:01     2:11:03
3931  Philip Lucas           M 50-54    190/424     1:02:43   10:01     2:11:04
3932  Jason Halcomb          M 30-34    338/575     1:05:17   10:01     2:11:04
3933  Michael Muchmore       M 18-24    189/291     1:03:06   10:01     2:11:05
3934  Stephanie Snurr        F 40-44    229/913     1:05:19   10:01     2:11:05
3935  Stacy King             F 40-44    230/913     1:05:19   10:01     2:11:05
3936  Michael Maxwell        M 55-59    139/363     1:07:47   10:01     2:11:05
3937  Ed Bunn                M 55-59    140/363     1:07:02   10:01     2:11:07
3938  Katie Kuroff           F 18-24    239/644     1:03:47   10:01     2:11:07
3939  Tonya Degeorge         F 35-39   313/1035     1:04:45   10:01     2:11:07
3940  Ryan May               M 40-44    313/599     1:07:16   10:01     2:11:07
3941  Jill Bannon            F 50-54     85/631     1:05:45   10:01     2:11:07
3942  Julianne Pangal        F 25-29   355/1008     1:04:16   10:01     2:11:07
3943  Amy Lorensen           F 40-44    231/913     1:04:30   10:01     2:11:08
3944  David Bruening         M 55-59    141/363     1:04:52   10:01     2:11:08
3945  Matthew Shaffer        M 30-34    339/575     1:01:13   10:01     2:11:09
3946  Scott Taylor           M 50-54    191/424     1:05:32   10:01     2:11:09
3947  Patty Arnold           F 45-49    123/749     1:04:19   10:01     2:11:09
3948  Beth Fagan             F 35-39   314/1035     1:02:22   10:01     2:11:10
3949  Andrea Bellman         F 25-29   356/1008     1:04:10   10:01     2:11:10
3950  Sandy Stross           F 55-59     42/483     1:06:03   10:01     2:11:10
3951  Mark Sketch            M 35-39    343/626     1:02:26   10:01     2:11:11
3952  Steve McKinney         M 30-34    340/575     1:07:23   10:01     2:11:11
3953  Emily Egbers           F 18-24    240/644     1:01:55   10:01     2:11:11
3954  J.C. Lundberg          M 30-34    341/575     1:06:39   10:01     2:11:11
3955  Ellen Ross             F 50-54     86/631     1:01:01   10:01     2:11:11
3956  Nora Avila             F 35-39   315/1035     1:04:53   10:01     2:11:11
3957  April Benken           F 40-44    232/913     1:03:04   10:01     2:11:11
3958  Scott Guye             M 30-34    342/575     1:01:05   10:01     2:11:12
3959  Ugwulo Grace Rawlins   F 40-44    233/913     1:07:33   10:01     2:11:12
3960  Morgan Jackson         M 50-54    192/424     1:05:02   10:01     2:11:12
3961  Dionne Nicol           F 40-44    234/913     1:07:33   10:01     2:11:12
3962  Anthony Gaston         M 35-39    344/626     1:02:28   10:01     2:11:12
3963  Rodney Strayer         M 40-44    314/599     1:02:28   10:01     2:11:13
3964  Arian Kharazmi         M 01-17      50/78     1:02:46   10:01     2:11:13
3965  Haley Guerin           F 18-24    241/644     1:04:40   10:02     2:11:14
3966  Brenna Novak           F 25-29   357/1008     1:03:48   10:02     2:11:14
3967  Marissa Roderick       F 18-24    242/644     1:08:01   10:02     2:11:15
3968  Mara Gannatti          F 25-29   358/1008     1:02:00   10:02     2:11:15
3969  Frances Rosenkrantz    F 25-29   359/1008     1:03:42   10:02     2:11:16
3970  Dave Fn Powell         M 40-44    315/599     1:09:59   10:02     2:11:16
3971  Emily Rentschler       F 25-29   360/1008     1:06:45   10:02     2:11:17
3972  Heather Fortine        F 30-34    276/921     1:05:06   10:02     2:11:17
3973  Caitlin McWethy        F 30-34    277/921     1:10:00   10:02     2:11:17
3974  William Stover         M 40-44    316/599     1:04:24   10:02     2:11:18
3975  Katie Estep            F 18-24    243/644     1:00:12   10:02     2:11:18
3976  Leah Houtz             F 30-34    278/921     1:02:32   10:02     2:11:19
3977  Doug Williams          M 50-54    193/424     1:02:36   10:02     2:11:19
3978  Rebecca Vodola         F 18-24    244/644     1:02:37   10:02     2:11:20
3979  Jennifer Helderman     F 30-34    279/921     1:02:27   10:02     2:11:20
3980  Erin Couch             F 35-39   316/1035     1:05:32   10:02     2:11:20
3981  Elizabeth Torchia      F 30-34    280/921     1:07:31   10:02     2:11:20
3982  Jerry Wilson           M 60-64     62/235     1:05:38   10:02     2:11:20
3983  Logan Moore            F 25-29   361/1008     1:05:54   10:02     2:11:21
3984  Carrie Davis           F 45-49    124/749     1:06:14   10:02     2:11:21
3985  Betsy Rodenbeck        F 30-34    281/921     1:07:32   10:02     2:11:21
3986  Billy Stengle          M 25-29    339/565     1:05:36   10:02     2:11:22
3987  Alexander Vance        M 30-34    343/575     1:04:18   10:02     2:11:22
3988  Amanda Archer          F 25-29   362/1008     1:00:51   10:02     2:11:22
3989  Suzanne Fessler        F 45-49    125/749     1:05:37   10:02     2:11:22
3990  Kelley Sims            F 25-29   363/1008     1:02:13   10:02     2:11:23
3991  Andrew McEwan          M 60-64     63/235     1:04:00   10:02     2:11:23
3992  Andrew Heckart         M 01-17      51/78     1:00:15   10:02     2:11:24
3993  Travis Diehl           M 35-39    345/626     1:04:29   10:02     2:11:24
3994  Lou Rocazella          M 55-59    142/363     1:09:07   10:02     2:11:24
3995  Nancy Nirody           F 55-59     43/483     1:05:52   10:02     2:11:25
3996  Ashley Baker           F 25-29   364/1008     1:04:47   10:02     2:11:25
3997  Alex Frodge            F 18-24    245/644     1:05:45   10:02     2:11:25
3998  Jackson Dombrowski     M 18-24    190/291     1:06:59   10:02     2:11:25
3999  Gina Le                F 40-44    235/913     1:03:09   10:02     2:11:26
4000  David Hildebrand       M 55-59    143/363     1:03:38   10:03     2:11:27
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4001  Megan Barth            F 01-17      33/93     1:05:02   10:03     2:11:27
4002  Douglas Jenkins        M 60-64     64/235     1:06:14   10:03     2:11:27
4003  David Graham           M 35-39    346/626       58:48   10:03     2:11:28
4004  Becky Kessler          F 30-34    282/921     1:03:42   10:03     2:11:28
4005  Lisa Bradley           F 45-49    126/749     1:03:41   10:03     2:11:28
4006  Ashley Day             F 30-34    283/921     1:02:28   10:03     2:11:28
4007  David Johnson          M 50-54    194/424     1:03:19   10:03     2:11:28
4008  Samir Djabi            M 35-39    347/626     1:03:21   10:03     2:11:29
4009  Allison Jenkins        F 18-24    246/644     1:06:14   10:03     2:11:29
4010  Stefanie Villajuan     F 25-29   365/1008     1:06:09   10:03     2:11:29
4011  Elizabeth Karcher      F 35-39   317/1035     1:03:35   10:03     2:11:29
4012  Kelsie Marois          F 30-34    284/921     1:04:18   10:03     2:11:30
4013  Elaine Cohen           F 55-59     44/483     1:03:00   10:03     2:11:30
4014  Lauren Cohen           F 25-29   366/1008     1:03:00   10:03     2:11:30
4015  Courtney Davis         F 18-24    247/644     1:06:23   10:03     2:11:30
4016  Sarah Haug             F 45-49    127/749     1:05:13   10:03     2:11:31
4017  Lisa Ferraris          F 40-44    236/913     1:00:40   10:03     2:11:31
4018  Daniel Branch          M 50-54    195/424     1:02:31   10:03     2:11:32
4019  Jamie Diersing         F 45-49    128/749     1:04:30   10:03     2:11:32
4020  Shelby Copenhaver      F 25-29   367/1008     1:01:12   10:03     2:11:32
4021  Joshua Ince            M 40-44    317/599     1:04:23   10:03     2:11:33
4022  Alicia Brown           F 25-29   368/1008     1:04:29   10:03     2:11:33
4023  Lori Beth Richey       F 35-39   318/1035     1:04:32   10:03     2:11:33
4024  Mary Ann Gardner       F 45-49    129/749     1:01:14   10:03     2:11:33
4025  Maggie Long            F 35-39   319/1035     1:04:48   10:03     2:11:33
4026  Ilyse Brownstein       F 50-54     87/631     1:03:20   10:03     2:11:33
4027  Susan Barber           F 50-54     88/631     1:04:09   10:03     2:11:34
4028  Lyndsay Panzeca        F 35-39   320/1035     1:05:52   10:03     2:11:34
4029  Skyler Yates           M 25-29    340/565     1:06:32   10:03     2:11:34
4030  Crystal Woodrich       F 30-34    285/921     1:01:56   10:03     2:11:34
4031  Jack Foster            M 01-17      52/78     1:05:18   10:03     2:11:34
4032  Glenn Wintrich         M 40-44    318/599     1:05:43   10:03     2:11:35
4033  Jennifer Mitchell      F 30-34    286/921     1:07:15   10:03     2:11:35
4034  Jennifer Bellin        F 40-44    237/913     1:03:55   10:03     2:11:35
4035  Kyle Abramson          M 45-49    235/463     1:02:18   10:03     2:11:36
4036  Christopher Miller     M 40-44    319/599     1:00:52   10:03     2:11:36
4037  Scott Lyle             M 45-49    236/463     1:06:59   10:03     2:11:36
4038  Lauren McNamer         F 25-29   369/1008     1:02:24   10:03     2:11:36
4039  Tanya Lowry            F 45-49    130/749     1:06:20   10:03     2:11:37
4040  John Pegram            M 35-39    348/626     1:06:56   10:03     2:11:38
4041  Megan Post             F 25-29   370/1008     1:01:03   10:03     2:11:38
4042  Dusty Getz             M 35-39    349/626     1:06:16   10:03     2:11:38
4043  Tony Fritz             M 50-54    196/424     1:05:37   10:03     2:11:38
4044  Lynn Warner            F 35-39   321/1035     1:04:32   10:03     2:11:38
4045  Joshua Crist           M 40-44    320/599     1:01:08   10:03     2:11:39
4046  Tom Truster            M 60-64     65/235     1:07:14   10:03     2:11:40
4047  Donald Bailes          M 35-39    350/626     1:04:49   10:04     2:11:40
4048  Sam Rang               M 25-29    341/565     1:06:37   10:04     2:11:41
4049  Karen Smith            F 50-54     89/631     1:02:35   10:04     2:11:41
4050  John Meyer             M 30-34    344/575     1:05:01   10:04     2:11:41
4051  Minerva Maldonado      F 40-44    238/913     1:06:35   10:04     2:11:42
4052  Mike Eagen             M 60-64     66/235     1:09:42   10:04     2:11:42
4053  Tisha Huth             F 45-49    131/749     1:04:39   10:04     2:11:42
4054  Humberto Garcia        M 40-44    321/599     1:06:35   10:04     2:11:42
4055  Sandra Bogan           F 40-44    239/913     1:10:26   10:04     2:11:42
4056  Victoria Templeton     F 18-24    248/644     1:03:52   10:04     2:11:43
4057  Ryan Sweeney           M 18-24    191/291     1:07:20   10:04     2:11:43
4058  Eric Grothaus          M 35-39    351/626     1:05:02   10:04     2:11:43
4059  Carly Glasmeier        F 18-24    249/644     1:04:07   10:04     2:11:44
4060  Ronald Lang            M 35-39    352/626     1:03:13   10:04     2:11:45
4061  Karen Glasmeier        F 50-54     90/631     1:04:12   10:04     2:11:45
4062  James Gilbert          M 30-34    345/575     1:11:53   10:04     2:11:46
4063  Katherine Swartz       F 30-34    287/921     1:04:15   10:04     2:11:46
4064  Giampiero Grandi       M 55-59    144/363     1:03:54   10:04     2:11:46
4065  Bradley Dungan         M 50-54    197/424     1:05:25   10:04     2:11:46
4066  Mike Miller            M 60-64     67/235     1:02:55   10:04     2:11:46
4067  Raymond Runyon         M 45-49    237/463     1:05:13   10:04     2:11:47
4068  Michelle Ketter        F 40-44    240/913     1:03:37   10:04     2:11:47
4069  Lindsay Wilhelm        F 25-29   371/1008     1:05:17   10:04     2:11:47
4070  Matthew Hoekzema       M 25-29    342/565     1:03:41   10:04     2:11:48
4071  Masaya Imai            M 55-59    145/363     1:06:39   10:04     2:11:48
4072  Conor Young            M 18-24    192/291     1:04:34   10:04     2:11:49
4073  Kevin Johnson          M 40-44    322/599     1:02:52   10:04     2:11:50
4074  Kirubel Tefera         M 40-44    323/599     1:03:35   10:04     2:11:51
4075  Angela White           F 35-39   322/1035     1:05:25   10:04     2:11:51
4076  Michael McNeely        M 40-44    324/599     1:03:06   10:04     2:11:51
4077  Jacob Locaputo         M 18-24    193/291     1:03:32   10:04     2:11:52
4078  Lori Yeager            F 55-59     45/483     1:04:14   10:04     2:11:52
4079  Janaki Ravulpathi      F 40-44    241/913     1:05:58   10:04     2:11:52
4080  Garrett Wright         M 25-29    343/565     1:08:17   10:05     2:11:53
4081  David Black            M 40-44    325/599     1:04:36   10:05     2:11:53
4082  Jessica Lundquist      F 40-44    242/913     1:04:03   10:05     2:11:53
4083  Joshua Hilling         M 30-34    346/575     1:05:48   10:05     2:11:53
4084  John Murphy            M 60-64     68/235     1:02:54   10:05     2:11:53
4085  Alison Black           F 40-44    243/913     1:04:36   10:05     2:11:54
4086  Jeanna Reda            F 45-49    132/749     1:05:35   10:05     2:11:54
4087  Gigi Goncalves         F 50-54     91/631     1:05:20   10:05     2:11:54
4088  Bonnie Baumann         F 40-44    244/913     1:04:23   10:05     2:11:55
4089  Karla Speights         F 18-24    250/644     1:01:59   10:05     2:11:56
4090  Peter Joseph           M 35-39    353/626     1:05:24   10:05     2:11:57
4091  Dave Fancher           M 60-64     69/235     1:01:52   10:05     2:11:58
4092  Joe Wulf               M 45-49    238/463     1:05:38   10:05     2:11:58
4093  Julie Thomas           F 55-59     46/483     1:03:31   10:05     2:11:58
4094  Kirsten Uhl            F 25-29   372/1008     1:03:47   10:05     2:12:00
4095  Jeremy Peck            M 35-39    354/626     1:03:57   10:05     2:12:00
4096  Brandon Stevens        M 18-24    194/291     1:03:25   10:05     2:12:01
4097  Tony Giambra           M 55-59    146/363     1:03:32   10:05     2:12:01
4098  Robert Hall            M 50-54    198/424     1:05:10   10:05     2:12:01
4099  Carol Barlage          F 50-54     92/631     1:04:40   10:05     2:12:01
4100  Hillary Smith          F 35-39   323/1035     1:06:31   10:05     2:12:02
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4101  Nancy Torres           F 40-44    245/913     1:04:41   10:05     2:12:02
4102  Mary Bostwick          F 25-29   373/1008     1:05:13   10:05     2:12:02
4103  David Maume            M 60-64     70/235     1:07:32   10:05     2:12:02
4104  Sadhna Arya            F 55-59     47/483     1:04:10   10:05     2:12:02
4105  Graham Smith           M 35-39    355/626     1:08:17   10:05     2:12:02
4106  Sandy Assum            F 60-64     12/294     1:04:05   10:05     2:12:06
4107  Misty Hadley           F 35-39   324/1035     1:06:51   10:05     2:12:06
4108  Heidi Frondorf         F 25-29   374/1008     1:03:11   10:06     2:12:07
4109  Alicia Nicely          F 40-44    246/913     1:01:02   10:06     2:12:07
4110  Manuel Gay             M 30-34    347/575     1:09:46   10:06     2:12:07
4111  Erin Baas              F 25-29   375/1008     1:01:33   10:06     2:12:08
4112  Hayley Curtsinger      F 18-24    251/644     1:05:29   10:06     2:12:08
4113  William Michna         M 35-39    356/626     1:07:32   10:06     2:12:08
4114  Lucia Cornett          F 40-44    247/913     1:03:00   10:06     2:12:10
4115  Michael Del Re         M 40-44    326/599     1:02:43   10:06     2:12:10
4116  Ashish Kothari         M 45-49    239/463     1:07:12   10:06     2:12:11
4117  Kimberly Burke         F 45-49    133/749     1:04:00   10:06     2:12:12
4118  Ruben Del Moral        M 50-54    199/424     1:03:52   10:06     2:12:12
4119  Lilian Shepherd        F 50-54     93/631     1:04:59   10:06     2:12:13
4120  Nick Savage            M 25-29    344/565     1:05:59   10:06     2:12:13
4121  Michael Staffiera      M 45-49    240/463     1:03:05   10:06     2:12:13
4122  John Lamonica          M 30-34    348/575     1:03:45   10:06     2:12:14
4123  Thomas Boulton         M 45-49    241/463     1:05:41   10:06     2:12:14
4124  Kaitlyn Persuric       F 18-24    252/644     1:05:41   10:06     2:12:14
4125  Parker Mays            M 25-29    345/565     1:07:22   10:06     2:12:14
4126  Sarah Wilson           F 45-49    134/749     1:00:54   10:06     2:12:14
4127  Amy Anneken            F 30-34    288/921     1:01:50   10:06     2:12:15
4128  Sarah Shaneyfelt       F 25-29   376/1008     1:03:37   10:06     2:12:16
4129  Venkata Ramana Nagiset M 50-54    200/424     1:04:25   10:06     2:12:16
4130  David Wesenberg        M 45-49    242/463     1:02:54   10:06     2:12:17
4131  Benjamin Fannin        M 25-29    346/565     1:02:02   10:06     2:12:17
4132  Kimberly Leiken        F 30-34    289/921     1:05:53   10:06     2:12:18
4133  Shiva Vangala          M 40-44    327/599     1:01:39   10:06     2:12:18
4134  Elizabeth Strasfeld    F 30-34    290/921     1:04:15   10:06     2:12:19
4135  Peter Nguyen           M 25-29    347/565     1:07:36   10:06     2:12:19
4136  Laura Price            F 30-34    291/921     1:03:30   10:06     2:12:19
4137  Eric Smith             M 40-44    328/599     1:02:14   10:07     2:12:20
4138  William Basich         M 40-44    329/599     1:06:06   10:07     2:12:21
4139  Nathan Price           M 30-34    349/575     1:03:31   10:07     2:12:21
4140  Terri Reed             F 55-59     48/483     1:04:29   10:07     2:12:21
4141  Clara Schawe           F 30-34    292/921     1:03:30   10:07     2:12:22
4142  Linda Parsons          F 55-59     49/483     1:05:13   10:07     2:12:22
4143  Kimberly Schawe        F 30-34    293/921     1:03:30   10:07     2:12:22
4144  Ha Pham                F 30-34    294/921     1:07:37   10:07     2:12:22
4145  Carrie Murray          F 45-49    135/749     1:01:19   10:07     2:12:23
4146  Jason Ice              M 35-39    357/626     1:04:27   10:07     2:12:25
4147  Daniel Pragel          M 35-39    358/626     1:06:10   10:07     2:12:26
4148  Michael Prus           M 40-44    330/599     1:06:08   10:07     2:12:26
4149  Gabriela Scott         F 18-24    253/644     1:02:14   10:07     2:12:27
4150  Jessica Gilmore        F 30-34    295/921     1:01:28   10:07     2:12:27
4151  Kristen Bertke         F 35-39   325/1035     1:03:55   10:07     2:12:27
4152  Andrew Winner          M 50-54    201/424     1:03:14   10:07     2:12:28
4153  Jeremy Lewis           M 25-29    348/565       59:39   10:07     2:12:28
4154  Woodli Krutek          F 25-29   377/1008     1:02:22   10:07     2:12:29
4155  Jennie Burger          F 40-44    248/913     1:08:21   10:07     2:12:29
4156  Justin Davis           M 25-29    349/565     1:01:46   10:07     2:12:30
4157  Jessi Smith            F 30-34    296/921     1:07:30   10:07     2:12:30
4158  Don Marek              M 35-39    359/626     1:04:18   10:07     2:12:31
4159  Justin Arnold          M 40-44    331/599     1:04:57   10:07     2:12:31
4160  Mike Beyke             M 55-59    147/363     1:06:13   10:07     2:12:31
4161  Christopher Tatak      M 35-39    360/626     1:03:47   10:07     2:12:32
4162  Clark Jenkins          M 45-49    243/463     1:04:24   10:07     2:12:32
4163  Laura Karnes           F 50-54     94/631     1:07:01   10:08     2:12:32
4164  Catherine Rosevear     F 35-39   326/1035     1:06:07   10:08     2:12:33
4165  Paul Elam              M 60-64     71/235     1:03:07   10:08     2:12:34
4166  Thomas McNees          M 45-49    244/463     1:06:59   10:08     2:12:34
4167  Emily Laux             F 40-44    249/913     1:07:35   10:08     2:12:34
4168  Chris Wera             M 30-34    350/575     1:03:57   10:08     2:12:34
4169  Eileen Cravens         F 60-64     13/294     1:03:49   10:08     2:12:35
4170  Donna Ruttschaw        F 45-49    136/749     1:06:08   10:08     2:12:35
4171  Jacob Parian           M 18-24    195/291     1:08:18   10:08     2:12:35
4172  Cheryl Besl            F 45-49    137/749     1:04:56   10:08     2:12:35
4173  Katie Lowstuter        F 35-39   327/1035     1:03:58   10:08     2:12:36
4174  Kelly Schmitz          F 18-24    254/644     1:06:14   10:08     2:12:36
4175  Daniel Moates          M 35-39    361/626     1:06:15   10:08     2:12:36
4176  Monika Nunez           F 30-34    297/921     1:07:17   10:08     2:12:36
4177  Holly Krigbaum         F 50-54     95/631     1:09:00   10:08     2:12:36
4178  Kevin Crago            M 55-59    148/363     1:05:27   10:08     2:12:37
4179  Katie Luberger         F 25-29   378/1008     1:02:05   10:08     2:12:37
4180  Heather Labarbera      F 30-34    298/921     1:05:43   10:08     2:12:37
4181  Billy Enderle          M 25-29    350/565     1:05:25   10:08     2:12:38
4182  Lea North              F 18-24    255/644     1:06:30   10:08     2:12:38
4183  Karl Davenport         M 60-64     72/235       59:49   10:08     2:12:39
4184  Charmin Gabbard        F 45-49    138/749     1:04:09   10:08     2:12:39
4185  Ryan Middleton         M 30-34    351/575     1:05:15   10:08     2:12:39
4186  Stephanie Skarke       F 25-29   379/1008     1:05:16   10:08     2:12:39
4187  Jennifer Green         F 45-49    139/749     1:04:16   10:08     2:12:39
4188  Andrea Kavanaugh       F 45-49    140/749     1:08:32   10:08     2:12:39
4189  Louise Williams        F 50-54     96/631     1:02:46   10:08     2:12:39
4190  Anne Patten            F 35-39   328/1035     1:07:38   10:08     2:12:40
4191  Lindsey Flynn          F 25-29   380/1008     1:05:36   10:08     2:12:40
4192  Josh Stricker          M 30-34    352/575     1:04:56   10:08     2:12:40
4193  Amber Del Re           F 40-44    250/913     1:02:57   10:08     2:12:40
4194  Brook Patten           M 35-39    362/626     1:07:39   10:08     2:12:40
4195  Holly Murry            F 35-39   329/1035     1:03:31   10:08     2:12:40
4196  Julia Dorado-Cole      F 55-59     50/483     1:05:27   10:08     2:12:41
4197  Paul Morris            M 50-54    202/424     1:06:10   10:08     2:12:41
4198  Kimberly Downs         F 55-59     51/483     1:04:10   10:08     2:12:41
4199  Charles Downs          M 55-59    149/363     1:04:10   10:08     2:12:42
4200  Kristin Steiner        F 35-39   330/1035     1:05:00   10:08     2:12:42

Generated January 30, 2026 at 12:41 AM 42/114



Flying Pig Marathon 2019 - Paycor Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.4MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
4201  Amiesha Garcia         F 25-29   381/1008     1:05:14   10:08     2:12:42
4202  Edward Cooning Iv      M 45-49    245/463     1:07:16   10:08     2:12:43
4203  Zachary Zimbler        M 25-29    351/565     1:02:50   10:08     2:12:44
4204  Joan Hudak             F 25-29   382/1008     1:04:56   10:08     2:12:44
4205  Heidi Larson           F 50-54     97/631     1:04:25   10:08     2:12:45
4206  Scott Harvey           M 25-29    352/565     1:06:42   10:09     2:12:45
4207  Jeffrey Levey          M 35-39    363/626     1:05:40   10:09     2:12:46
4208  Robert Sturm           M 25-29    353/565     1:06:59   10:09     2:12:46
4209  Joseph Pettinato       M 30-34    353/575     1:05:56   10:09     2:12:46
4210  Sarah Eckhoff          F 35-39   331/1035     1:05:41   10:09     2:12:46
4211  Emily Drabeck          F 18-24    256/644     1:03:02   10:09     2:12:46
4212  Trey Hudak             M 30-34    354/575     1:04:55   10:09     2:12:47
4213  MacKie Stoll           F 18-24    257/644     1:04:44   10:09     2:12:47
4214  Emily Kaiser           F 18-24    258/644     1:03:18   10:09     2:12:47
4215  Melissa Kincaid        F 35-39   332/1035               10:09     2:12:49
4216  Marshall Scheiderer    M 18-24    196/291     1:09:56   10:09     2:12:50
4217  Nancy Snow             F 55-59     52/483               10:09     2:12:50
4218  Zach Adams             M 25-29    354/565     1:05:07   10:09     2:12:50
4219  Galit Livnat           F 45-49    141/749     1:05:54   10:09     2:12:52
4220  Karen Ostipow          F 35-39   333/1035     1:05:04   10:09     2:12:53
4221  Sarah Bowling          F 35-39   334/1035     1:05:36   10:09     2:12:53
4222  Yavuz Yildirim         M 30-34    355/575     1:05:44   10:09     2:12:53
4223  Louis Sitler           M 25-29    355/565     1:05:21   10:09     2:12:54
4224  Mike Burger            M 35-39    364/626     1:03:41   10:09     2:12:54
4225  Jessica Altier         F 30-34    299/921     1:03:41   10:09     2:12:54
4226  Rob Koors              M 25-29    356/565     1:05:35   10:09     2:12:55
4227  Tim Rodgers            M 45-49    246/463     1:08:39   10:09     2:12:55
4228  Marcia Mauger          F 25-29   383/1008     1:06:50   10:09     2:12:55
4229  Ann Marks              F 40-44    251/913     1:06:57   10:09     2:12:55
4230  Pamela Fulton          F 45-49    142/749     1:03:42   10:09     2:12:56
4231  Elissa Hensley         F 50-54     98/631     1:03:41   10:09     2:12:56
4232  Alexandre Regina       M 40-44    332/599     1:01:56   10:09     2:12:56
4233  Alex Frith             M 40-44    333/599     1:06:22   10:09     2:12:56
4234  Jeff Zwick             M 40-44    334/599     1:01:19   10:09     2:12:57
4235  Michael Marchetti      M 35-39    365/626     1:06:24   10:09     2:12:57
4236  Carly Berry            F 30-34    300/921     1:05:01   10:09     2:12:58
4237  Jennifer Glass         F 40-44    252/913     1:05:04   10:09     2:12:58
4238  Kari Hogue             F 40-44    253/913     1:06:28   10:09     2:12:58
4239  Oguz Aytekin           M 40-44    335/599     1:04:09   10:10     2:12:59
4240  Ryan Colapietro        M 40-44    336/599     1:06:10   10:10     2:13:00
4241  Patrick Parsell        M 35-39    366/626     1:04:45   10:10     2:13:00
4242  Jennifer Fair          F 30-34    301/921     1:05:05   10:10     2:13:01
4243  Emily Savage           F 30-34    302/921     1:06:03   10:10     2:13:01
4244  Katie Ritter           F 35-39   335/1035     1:04:45   10:10     2:13:01
4245  Jennifer Buckwalter    F 40-44    254/913     1:07:01   10:10     2:13:01
4246  Carrie Ullmer          F 35-39   336/1035     1:07:01   10:10     2:13:02
4247  Elaine Feldman         F 18-24    259/644     1:03:55   10:10     2:13:02
4248  Jenna Maxwell          F 18-24    260/644     1:03:55   10:10     2:13:02
4249  Benjamin Miller        M 35-39    367/626     1:01:23   10:10     2:13:03
4250  Alice Feldmann         F 30-34    303/921     1:06:00   10:10     2:13:03
4251  Melissa Abell          F 40-44    255/913     1:05:38   10:10     2:13:04
4252  David Hayes            M 35-39    368/626     1:01:07   10:10     2:13:04
4253  Abel Quintero          M 50-54    203/424     1:02:48   10:10     2:13:04
4254  Lisa Leyendecker       F 35-39   337/1035     1:04:31   10:10     2:13:05
4255  Joseph Pinnell         M 45-49    247/463     1:03:47   10:10     2:13:05
4256  Natalie Cohen          F 35-39   338/1035     1:04:32   10:10     2:13:06
4257  Earl Rivers            M 70-74      10/48     1:06:21   10:10     2:13:06
4258  Michael Adriatico      M 50-54    204/424     1:03:14   10:10     2:13:06
4259  Sahle Demessie         M 55-59    150/363     1:04:27   10:10     2:13:06
4260  Jonah Lewis            M 18-24    197/291     1:05:51   10:10     2:13:07
4261  Mark Meder             M 50-54    205/424     1:04:38   10:10     2:13:07
4262  Shelby Williams        F 18-24    261/644     1:06:24   10:10     2:13:08
4263  Nicole Eggert          F 18-24    262/644     1:05:52   10:10     2:13:08
4264  Nicholas Masters       M 30-34    356/575     1:05:42   10:10     2:13:09
4265  Rachel Miller          F 30-34    304/921     1:05:57   10:10     2:13:09
4266  Amanda Rochford        F 25-29   384/1008     1:01:51   10:10     2:13:09
4267  Emily Christman        F 30-34    305/921     1:05:43   10:10     2:13:09
4268  Jacob Kennedy          M 25-29    357/565     1:02:18   10:10     2:13:10
4269  Cynthia Dressler       F 60-64     14/294               10:10     2:13:10
4270  Amanda Monger          F 35-39   339/1035     1:07:04   10:10     2:13:10
4271  Kenneth Missig         M 50-54    206/424     1:08:25   10:10     2:13:10
4272  Robert Leach           M 60-64     73/235     1:07:13   10:10     2:13:10
4273  Tamra Sims             F 25-29   385/1008     1:02:19   10:10     2:13:10
4274  Julia MacLeod          F 30-34    306/921     1:05:15   10:10     2:13:10
4275  Agya Pudner            F 35-39   340/1035     1:07:55   10:10     2:13:11
4276  Ainsley Thurber        F 30-34    307/921     1:05:16   10:10     2:13:11
4277  Ed Kreiner             M 45-49    248/463     1:06:31   10:10     2:13:11
4278  Jacqueline Pham        F 35-39   341/1035     1:03:45   10:11     2:13:13
4279  Ashley Wnek            F 35-39   342/1035     1:04:36   10:11     2:13:14
4280  Justin Kamlowsky       M 25-29    358/565     1:03:51   10:11     2:13:14
4281  Margo Klosterman       F 35-39   343/1035     1:04:11   10:11     2:13:14
4282  Molly Ware             F 40-44    256/913     1:04:11   10:11     2:13:14
4283  Christina Smith        F 40-44    257/913     1:06:21   10:11     2:13:14
4284  John Hazen             M 65-69     24/121     1:04:30   10:11     2:13:15
4285  Chris Fearing          M 35-39    369/626     1:05:36   10:11     2:13:16
4286  Bob Obert              M 65-69     25/121     1:03:52   10:11     2:13:16
4287  Tim Effler             M 65-69     26/121     1:05:32   10:11     2:13:17
4288  Mark Arszman           M 40-44    337/599     1:08:05   10:11     2:13:17
4289  Kimberly Lafazia       F 25-29   386/1008     1:05:11   10:11     2:13:18
4290  Jack Ridge             M 60-64     74/235     1:06:17   10:11     2:13:18
4291  Sam Enderle            M 18-24    198/291     1:05:04   10:11     2:13:18
4292  Stephen Faw            M 45-49    249/463     1:06:35   10:11     2:13:18
4293  Pavel Pochobradsky     M 50-54    207/424     1:07:15   10:11     2:13:18
4294  Chelsea Breitenbach    F 25-29   387/1008     1:04:08   10:11     2:13:19
4295  Mark Plavko            M 30-34    357/575     1:05:33   10:11     2:13:20
4296  Jim Murphy             M 55-59    151/363     1:05:16   10:11     2:13:21
4297  Kelli Taylor           F 30-34    308/921     1:07:09   10:11     2:13:21
4298  Diana Donohoe          F 25-29   388/1008     1:06:33   10:11     2:13:21
4299  Joseph Treasure        M 18-24    199/291     1:02:16   10:11     2:13:22
4300  Rachel Barth           F 18-24    263/644     1:05:02   10:11     2:13:22
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4301  Francine Levy          F 18-24    264/644     1:06:44   10:11     2:13:22
4302  Amy Scherpenberg       F 25-29   389/1008     1:03:26   10:11     2:13:22
4303  Julia Winterhalter     F 30-34    309/921     1:05:54   10:11     2:13:22
4304  Lara Dorenkemper       F 50-54     99/631     1:05:03   10:11     2:13:23
4305  Amy Wood               F 40-44    258/913     1:06:59   10:11     2:13:23
4306  Tricia Friedmann-Wagne F 50-54    100/631       58:31   10:11     2:13:24
4307  Adrienne Appel         F 35-39   344/1035     1:05:42   10:11     2:13:24
4308  Tony Wagner            M 50-54    208/424       58:31   10:11     2:13:24
4309  Bradley Roberts        M 40-44    338/599     1:03:44   10:12     2:13:25
4310  Clare Obrien           F 45-49    143/749     1:06:03   10:12     2:13:25
4311  Jennifer Ritter        F 35-39   345/1035     1:02:17   10:12     2:13:25
4312  Mohan Iyer             M 55-59    152/363     1:04:20   10:12     2:13:26
4313  Jamie Wilhelm          F 40-44    259/913     1:06:04   10:12     2:13:26
4314  K Foreman              F 40-44    260/913     1:02:48   10:12     2:13:26
4315  Samentha Lucas         F 50-54    101/631     1:04:42   10:12     2:13:26
4316  Sundi Pauling          F 40-44    261/913     1:04:43   10:12     2:13:27
4317  Mitchell Heusmann      M 30-34    358/575     1:05:54   10:12     2:13:27
4318  Himali Ranade          F 18-24    265/644     1:03:01   10:12     2:13:27
4319  Matthew Noble          M 40-44    339/599     1:04:11   10:12     2:13:27
4320  Christopher Moran      M 30-34    359/575     1:07:46   10:12     2:13:28
4321  James Scharf           M 45-49    250/463     1:07:54   10:12     2:13:28
4322  Marcia Scott           F 40-44    262/913     1:05:16   10:12     2:13:29
4323  Jennifer Beerman       F 30-34    310/921     1:03:34   10:12     2:13:29
4324  Wanda Rice             F 50-54    102/631     1:05:53   10:12     2:13:29
4325  Lori Kinnick           F 45-49    144/749     1:05:16   10:12     2:13:30
4326  Lisa Anderson          F 50-54    103/631     1:05:54   10:12     2:13:30
4327  Robert Read            M 45-49    251/463     1:08:11   10:12     2:13:30
4328  Jennifer Baker         F 25-29   390/1008     1:06:12   10:12     2:13:30
4329  Ashley Evanoff         F 30-34    311/921     1:03:56   10:12     2:13:31
4330  Robert Starnes         M 25-29    359/565     1:03:09   10:12     2:13:31
4331  Andrew Koerner         M 25-29    360/565     1:01:05   10:12     2:13:31
4332  David Weitzel          M 30-34    360/575     1:04:48   10:12     2:13:32
4333  Beth Monnin            F 45-49    145/749     1:03:31   10:12     2:13:32
4334  Robert Rocco           M 50-54    209/424     1:02:00   10:12     2:13:32
4335  Maggie Miller          F 25-29   391/1008     1:04:48   10:12     2:13:32
4336  Babette Hiles          F 55-59     53/483     1:05:07   10:12     2:13:32
4337  David Fryman           M 60-64     75/235     1:05:20   10:12     2:13:33
4338  Mark Millburg          M 65-69     27/121     1:05:18   10:12     2:13:34
4339  Doug White             M 55-59    153/363     1:05:02   10:12     2:13:34
4340  Lesta Kocher           F 25-29   392/1008     1:02:15   10:12     2:13:34
4341  Barbara Phillips       F 45-49    146/749     1:06:01   10:12     2:13:35
4342  Marta Stewart          F 18-24    266/644     1:05:11   10:12     2:13:35
4343  Chirag Hingrajia       M 40-44    340/599     1:04:53   10:12     2:13:36
4344  Lindsay Stewart        F 18-24    267/644     1:05:12   10:12     2:13:36
4345  Amy Drake              F 40-44    263/913     1:06:29   10:12     2:13:37
4346  Julie Schneider        F 50-54    104/631     1:03:43   10:12     2:13:37
4347  Julie Woodard          F 45-49    147/749     1:06:30   10:12     2:13:37
4348  Ryan Dipzinski         M 40-44    341/599     1:04:55   10:13     2:13:38
4349  Christy Moreland       F 40-44    264/913     1:05:31   10:13     2:13:38
4350  Julie Freudiger        F 30-34    312/921     1:06:27   10:13     2:13:38
4351  Jeff Mueller           M 40-44    342/599     1:05:10   10:13     2:13:38
4352  Jodie Yildirim         F 30-34    313/921     1:05:44   10:13     2:13:39
4353  Annie Racine           F 25-29   393/1008     1:07:16   10:13     2:13:39
4354  Nathan Anneken         M 18-24    200/291     1:04:51   10:13     2:13:39
4355  Andrew Groenke         M 50-54    210/424     1:07:48   10:13     2:13:39
4356  Deanna Hogenkamp       F 25-29   394/1008     1:02:43   10:13     2:13:40
4357  Paul Bush              M 60-64     76/235     1:05:07   10:13     2:13:40
4358  Jessie White           F 25-29   395/1008     1:00:57   10:13     2:13:40
4359  Dieter Mueller         M 65-69     28/121     1:04:13   10:13     2:13:40
4360  Sally Groenke          F 50-54    105/631     1:07:49   10:13     2:13:41
4361  Brandon Johnson        M 25-29    361/565       57:14   10:13     2:13:41
4362  Lynn Kavalunas         F 55-59     54/483     1:04:33   10:13     2:13:41
4363  Catherine Groenke      F 18-24    268/644     1:07:50   10:13     2:13:41
4364  Howie Hanft            M 60-64     77/235     1:04:34   10:13     2:13:41
4365  Chris Bonham           M 35-39    370/626     1:02:57   10:13     2:13:41
4366  Cassidy Rouse          F 18-24    269/644     1:05:56   10:13     2:13:41
4367  Jamie Haley            F 30-34    314/921     1:08:19   10:13     2:13:42
4368  Casey Hoyt             F 18-24    270/644     1:07:20   10:13     2:13:42
4369  Lindsay Lauritzen      F 35-39   346/1035     1:06:12   10:13     2:13:42
4370  Debbie Fuller          F 50-54    106/631     1:04:00   10:13     2:13:43
4371  Ryan Neff              M 30-34    361/575     1:04:52   10:13     2:13:44
4372  Deb Wishart            F 60-64     15/294     1:06:41   10:13     2:13:44
4373  Steven Kirchner        M 40-44    343/599     1:02:33   10:13     2:13:44
4374  Joseph Huffman         M 30-34    362/575     1:06:29   10:13     2:13:44
4375  James Jenkins          M 40-44    344/599     1:02:09   10:13     2:13:44
4376  Adena Luehrmann        F 30-34    315/921     1:05:55   10:13     2:13:44
4377  Victoria Adan          F 25-29   396/1008     1:06:53   10:13     2:13:45
4378  Steven Staton          M 40-44    345/599     1:06:54   10:13     2:13:45
4379  Arnel Romero           M 55-59    154/363     1:06:05   10:13     2:13:45
4380  Joy Ward               F 35-39   347/1035     1:05:08   10:13     2:13:46
4381  Zachary Davidson       M 25-29    362/565     1:03:15   10:13     2:13:46
4382  Chad Via               M 40-44    346/599     1:05:09   10:13     2:13:46
4383  Daniel Cruz            M 40-44    347/599     1:05:18   10:13     2:13:46
4384  Adrianna Johnson       F 18-24    271/644     1:05:14   10:13     2:13:46
4385  Michele Brown          F 40-44    265/913     1:03:04   10:13     2:13:48
4386  Stephanie Casanova     F 30-34    316/921     1:02:41   10:13     2:13:49
4387  Madhu Kargod           M 45-49    252/463     1:04:10   10:13     2:13:49
4388  Bridgette Day          F 01-17      34/93     1:00:28   10:13     2:13:49
4389  Ping Sun               F 40-44    266/913     1:06:44   10:13     2:13:49
4390  Alyson Weeman          F 25-29   397/1008     1:04:30   10:13     2:13:49
4391  Kristen Barbiere       F 25-29   398/1008     1:05:47   10:13     2:13:49
4392  Colin Dyke             M 35-39    371/626     1:07:04   10:13     2:13:49
4393  Brittany Strumbel      F 25-29   399/1008     1:05:48   10:13     2:13:50
4394  Gloria Yeomans         F 35-39   348/1035     1:05:08   10:14     2:13:52
4395  Ariel Lebron           M 40-44    348/599     1:05:09   10:14     2:13:53
4396  Shelli Wilson          F 45-49    148/749     1:06:08   10:14     2:13:53
4397  Heidi Kolby            M 25-29    363/565     1:05:15   10:14     2:13:54
4398  Brendan Jones          M 25-29    364/565     1:05:54   10:14     2:13:54
4399  Rick Schwieter         M 60-64     78/235     1:05:54   10:14     2:13:54
4400  Thomas Steed           M 30-34    363/575     1:06:15   10:14     2:13:55
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4401  Amanda Mowat           F 30-34    317/921     1:07:14   10:14     2:13:56
4402  Cody Cranor            M 25-29    365/565     1:07:26   10:14     2:13:56
4403  Delen Parnella         F 55-59     55/483     1:05:33   10:14     2:13:56
4404  Mark Parnella          M 55-59    155/363     1:05:33   10:14     2:13:57
4405  Andre Fischbach        M 25-29    366/565     1:07:10   10:14     2:13:57
4406  Bryan Dickman          M 25-29    367/565     1:07:27   10:14     2:13:57
4407  Julia Barclay          F 18-24    272/644     1:04:56   10:14     2:13:58
4408  Jessica Kennedy        F 30-34    318/921     1:06:00   10:14     2:13:58
4409  Michelle Michels       F 35-39   349/1035     1:07:09   10:14     2:13:59
4410  Karen Mendenhall       F 55-59     56/483     1:05:53   10:14     2:13:59
4411  Caroline Bear          F 45-49    149/749     1:05:27   10:14     2:14:00
4412  Christopher Washington M 35-39    372/626     1:05:35   10:14     2:14:00
4413  Josh Honaker           M 35-39    373/626     1:06:37   10:14     2:14:01
4414  Colin Willer           M 40-44    349/599     1:06:26   10:14     2:14:01
4415  Tiffany Rubush         F 40-44    267/913     1:05:36   10:14     2:14:02
4416  Victoria Titchenal     F 35-39   350/1035     1:07:12   10:14     2:14:02
4417  Evgeniya Comfort       F 40-44    268/913     1:06:33   10:14     2:14:03
4418  Dan Keefe              M 55-59    156/363     1:06:10   10:14     2:14:03
4419  Madeline Adams         F 18-24    273/644     1:05:20   10:15     2:14:04
4420  Christopher Werle      M 25-29    368/565     1:01:44   10:15     2:14:05
4421  Laurie Adams           F 45-49    150/749     1:03:30   10:15     2:14:05
4422  Katie Mikkilineni      F 35-39   351/1035     1:05:06   10:15     2:14:05
4423  Alexis Schengrund      F 18-24    274/644     1:04:15   10:15     2:14:05
4424  Jimmy Peters           M 25-29    369/565     1:01:07   10:15     2:14:06
4425  Jordan Kiphart         M 25-29    370/565     1:08:10   10:15     2:14:06
4426  Eric Sillies           M 25-29    371/565     1:07:00   10:15     2:14:06
4427  Brianna Laney          F 18-24    275/644     1:05:32   10:15     2:14:07
4428  Erin Purcell           F 25-29   400/1008     1:06:16   10:15     2:14:07
4429  Gary Powell            M 50-54    211/424     1:03:51   10:15     2:14:08
4430  Claire Bens            F 25-29   401/1008     1:04:42   10:15     2:14:08
4431  Joseph Duncan          M 50-54    212/424     1:06:23   10:15     2:14:08
4432  Erin New               F 35-39   352/1035     1:02:59   10:15     2:14:08
4433  Brent Ufkes            M 18-24    201/291     1:07:21   10:15     2:14:08
4434  Geneva Stein           F 40-44    269/913     1:02:28   10:15     2:14:09
4435  Julia Steffen          F 18-24    276/644     1:05:40   10:15     2:14:09
4436  Joy Strancar           F 35-39   353/1035     1:04:07   10:15     2:14:10
4437  Lori Hensley           F 40-44    270/913     1:04:01   10:15     2:14:10
4438  Mark Reed              M 50-54    213/424     1:05:25   10:15     2:14:10
4439  Meghan Scriber         F 35-39   354/1035     1:05:41   10:15     2:14:10
4440  Rebecca Lechko         F 30-34    319/921     1:04:41   10:15     2:14:10
4441  Carey McMullen         F 30-34    320/921     1:05:41   10:15     2:14:10
4442  Carlee Berns           F 18-24    277/644     1:04:45   10:15     2:14:11
4443  Caleb Redding          M 25-29    372/565     1:00:26   10:15     2:14:12
4444  Lenardo Colvin         M 45-49    253/463     1:04:44   10:15     2:14:12
4445  Gregory MacKe          M 40-44    350/599     1:03:27   10:15     2:14:12
4446  Richard Nagel          M 70-74      11/48     1:07:39   10:15     2:14:12
4447  Angelle Findley        F 30-34    321/921     1:01:14   10:15     2:14:12
4448  Stephanie Wengert      F 25-29   402/1008     1:05:13   10:15     2:14:13
4449  David Haluga           M 30-34    364/575     1:03:03   10:15     2:14:14
4450  Stefan Kegler          M 30-34    365/575     1:05:37   10:15     2:14:14
4451  Sylvia Brennan         F 40-44    271/913     1:05:34   10:15     2:14:15
4452  Colleen Birdsong       F 40-44    272/913     1:03:29   10:15     2:14:15
4453  Tim Haluga             M 30-34    366/575     1:03:03   10:15     2:14:15
4454  Michelle Frey          F 50-54    107/631     1:08:55   10:15     2:14:16
4455  Tim Marsh              M 50-54    214/424     1:08:56   10:15     2:14:16
4456  Emily Lanning          F 18-24    278/644     1:07:51   10:15     2:14:17
4457  Nicolle Cioffi         F 35-39   355/1035     1:05:17   10:16     2:14:18
4458  Holly Raffle           F 45-49    151/749     1:06:42   10:16     2:14:19
4459  Angela Cobb            F 40-44    273/913     1:07:04   10:16     2:14:19
4460  Brigitte Caton         F 55-59     57/483     1:06:15   10:16     2:14:20
4461  Rebecca Atkins         F 40-44    274/913     1:06:18   10:16     2:14:21
4462  Michelle Law           F 40-44    275/913     1:04:38   10:16     2:14:21
4463  Katherine Simone       F 30-34    322/921     1:06:00   10:16     2:14:22
4464  Mark Nessler           M 25-29    373/565     1:05:22   10:16     2:14:22
4465  Charles Foltz          M 40-44    351/599     1:07:17   10:16     2:14:23
4466  Lionel Bey             M 45-49    254/463     1:04:59   10:16     2:14:23
4467  Tara Deegan            F 40-44    276/913     1:07:21   10:16     2:14:24
4468  Diana Sadowski         F 50-54    108/631     1:06:32   10:16     2:14:24
4469  Stephanie Harris       F 45-49    152/749     1:07:12   10:16     2:14:24
4470  Krissa Halter          F 40-44    277/913     1:05:38   10:16     2:14:25
4471  Erica Merriweather     F 30-34    323/921     1:06:42   10:16     2:14:25
4472  Amy Slone              F 40-44    278/913     1:06:19   10:16     2:14:25
4473  Eric White             M 50-54    215/424     1:04:18   10:16     2:14:25
4474  Michelle Cockerham     F 35-39   356/1035     1:06:12   10:16     2:14:25
4475  Jason White            M 50-54    216/424     1:04:18   10:16     2:14:25
4476  David Herald           M 55-59    157/363     1:06:57   10:16     2:14:26
4477  Joe Watson             M 35-39    374/626     1:07:19   10:16     2:14:26
4478  Beth Gettig            F 40-44    279/913     1:06:22   10:16     2:14:26
4479  Paula Bales            F 35-39   357/1035     1:07:19   10:16     2:14:26
4480  Amy Smith              F 45-49    153/749     1:01:50   10:16     2:14:27
4481  Molly McElfresh        F 45-49    154/749     1:06:23   10:16     2:14:27
4482  Kim Peters             F 45-49    155/749     1:06:16   10:16     2:14:27
4483  Alexa Grau             F 25-29   403/1008     1:06:28   10:16     2:14:28
4484  Ellen Wood             F 25-29   404/1008     1:01:56   10:16     2:14:28
4485  Teresita Trivette      F 55-59     58/483     1:06:30   10:16     2:14:28
4486  James Cooke            M 25-29    374/565     1:06:28   10:16     2:14:29
4487  Ally Green             F 18-24    279/644     1:04:37   10:16     2:14:30
4488  Kelly Lynch            F 30-34    324/921     1:06:35   10:16     2:14:30
4489  Toni Gadberry          F 30-34    325/921     1:06:35   10:17     2:14:30
4490  Sophie Bell            F 18-24    280/644     1:04:38   10:17     2:14:30
4491  Robby Schoenhoft       M 30-34    367/575     1:07:34   10:17     2:14:30
4492  Whitney Alexander      F 25-29   405/1008     1:02:47   10:17     2:14:31
4493  Miles Alexander        M 25-29    375/565     1:02:47   10:17     2:14:31
4494  Jonathan Bernard       M 18-24    202/291     1:15:10   10:17     2:14:31
4495  Kelly Amshoff          F 30-34    326/921     1:07:35   10:17     2:14:32
4496  Kari Schmidt           F 30-34    327/921     1:04:31   10:17     2:14:32
4497  Taylor Brinkworth      F 25-29   406/1008     1:04:50   10:17     2:14:33
4498  Heather Jeffries       F 45-49    156/749     1:08:23   10:17     2:14:33
4499  Brooke McFarland       F 30-34    328/921     1:05:02   10:17     2:14:34
4500  Monica Arcaro          F 25-29   407/1008     1:03:43   10:17     2:14:34
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4501  Jillyan Will           F 35-39   358/1035     1:03:42   10:17     2:14:35
4502  Patricia Eickelberger  F 55-59     59/483     1:08:01   10:17     2:14:35
4503  Rachel Menke           F 25-29   408/1008     1:09:24   10:17     2:14:35
4504  Erin Lamberte          F 35-39   359/1035     1:06:53   10:17     2:14:36
4505  Tom Snyder             M 35-39    375/626     1:03:34   10:17     2:14:37
4506  Erin Rentrop           F 25-29   409/1008     1:05:48   10:17     2:14:37
4507  Becky Finley           F 40-44    280/913     1:09:00   10:17     2:14:37
4508  Ashley Wilson          F 30-34    329/921     1:05:03   10:17     2:14:37
4509  David Logan            M 30-34    368/575     1:09:58   10:17     2:14:38
4510  Lori Mahoney           F 35-39   360/1035     1:03:36   10:17     2:14:38
4511  Myles Rajbhandari      M 18-24    203/291     1:00:58   10:17     2:14:39
4512  Deanna Curry           F 50-54    109/631     1:06:13   10:17     2:14:39
4513  Elizabeth Davie        F 30-34    330/921     1:04:42   10:17     2:14:39
4514  Valerie Rice           F 18-24    281/644     1:09:39   10:17     2:14:39
4515  Clara Breetz           F 25-29   410/1008     1:05:56   10:17     2:14:39
4516  Amanda McCauley        F 30-34    331/921     1:05:38   10:17     2:14:40
4517  Maxwell Goodall        M 25-29    376/565     1:04:05   10:17     2:14:40
4518  Kaysi Isner            F 25-29   411/1008     1:04:04   10:17     2:14:40
4519  Suzanne Dodson         F 55-59     60/483     1:06:14   10:17     2:14:41
4520  Suzanne Halstead       F 40-44    281/913     1:06:08   10:17     2:14:41
4521  Mark Foltz             M 40-44    352/599       58:35   10:17     2:14:41
4522  Shreyas Arya           M 30-34    369/575     1:06:43   10:17     2:14:43
4523  Nathan Bales           M 35-39    376/626     1:06:18   10:17     2:14:43
4524  Vera Soper             F 40-44    282/913     1:05:17   10:18     2:14:44
4525  Shannon Perdue         F 30-34    332/921     1:04:41   10:18     2:14:44
4526  Darrius Essex          M 30-34    370/575     1:05:18   10:18     2:14:44
4527  Celene Hawkins         F 45-49    157/749     1:07:41   10:18     2:14:44
4528  Heather Estridge       F 45-49    158/749     1:07:42   10:18     2:14:45
4529  Kara Harris            F 40-44    283/913     1:05:06   10:18     2:14:45
4530  Nicole Douglas         F 40-44    284/913     1:05:06   10:18     2:14:45
4531  Erin Cavanaugh         F 18-24    282/644     1:04:52   10:18     2:14:46
4532  Nijia Zhou             F 18-24    283/644     1:04:43   10:18     2:14:46
4533  Joshua Homer           M 18-24    204/291     1:05:41   10:18     2:14:46
4534  Delilah Oneal          F 30-34    333/921     1:07:19   10:18     2:14:46
4535  Jay Shelton            M 45-49    255/463     1:05:17   10:18     2:14:47
4536  Richard Seil           M 50-54    217/424     1:08:42   10:18     2:14:47
4537  Kelly Erskine          F 35-39   361/1035     1:08:37   10:18     2:14:48
4538  Destiny Howard         F 40-44    285/913     1:06:22   10:18     2:14:48
4539  Paul Comer             M 50-54    218/424     1:04:10   10:18     2:14:50
4540  Casey Nordstrom        F 30-34    334/921     1:06:36   10:18     2:14:50
4541  Brad Felblinger        M 40-44    353/599     1:07:08   10:18     2:14:50
4542  Lisa Schrader          F 25-29   412/1008     1:04:37   10:18     2:14:50
4543  John Green             M 60-64     79/235     1:08:21   10:18     2:14:50
4544  Raymond Busche         M 45-49    256/463     1:02:30   10:18     2:14:51
4545  Cyndie Smith           F 55-59     61/483     1:05:50   10:18     2:14:51
4546  Luanne Letarte         F 50-54    110/631     1:04:25   10:18     2:14:52
4547  Jennifer Roller        F 35-39   362/1035     1:08:36   10:18     2:14:53
4548  Robert Gould           M 40-44    354/599     1:04:00   10:18     2:14:53
4549  Brian Kirshman         M 30-34    371/575     1:07:21   10:18     2:14:54
4550  Patrick Jeanneret      M 35-39    377/626     1:01:43   10:18     2:14:55
4551  Lisa Thorner           F 40-44    286/913     1:02:35   10:19     2:14:57
4552  Ross Combs             M 18-24    205/291     1:04:40   10:19     2:14:58
4553  Anthony Alonso         M 50-54    219/424     1:06:14   10:19     2:14:58
4554  Nicholas Rich          M 35-39    378/626     1:06:24   10:19     2:14:59
4555  Gervas Wambura         M 50-54    220/424     1:06:24   10:19     2:14:59
4556  Seth Oden              M 55-59    158/363     1:08:06   10:19     2:14:59
4557  Regan Carroll          F 18-24    284/644     1:05:56   10:19     2:14:59
4558  Samantha Surber        F 30-34    335/921     1:06:01   10:19     2:15:00
4559  Joelle Depietro        F 25-29   413/1008     1:06:53   10:19     2:15:01
4560  Tom Hughes             M 30-34    372/575     1:06:11   10:19     2:15:02
4561  Victoria Knipp         F 25-29   414/1008     1:04:56   10:19     2:15:02
4562  Madison Juncker        F 25-29   415/1008     1:05:39   10:19     2:15:03
4563  Jacob Abbott           M 35-39    379/626     1:05:31   10:19     2:15:03
4564  Susan-Keel Anderson    F 30-34    336/921     1:08:15   10:19     2:15:03
4565  Rachel Seiler          F 01-17      35/93     1:05:36   10:19     2:15:03
4566  Michael Lind           M 40-44    355/599     1:06:54   10:19     2:15:03
4567  Forrest Anderson       M 40-44    356/599     1:08:14   10:19     2:15:04
4568  Kristen Flick          F 30-34    337/921     1:05:21   10:19     2:15:05
4569  Sherri Dubensky        F 55-59     62/483     1:06:34   10:19     2:15:05
4570  Melissa Rickert        F 45-49    159/749     1:05:37   10:19     2:15:06
4571  Robyn Weaver           F 35-39   363/1035     1:06:53   10:19     2:15:06
4572  Dawn Reynolds          F 40-44    287/913     1:03:53   10:19     2:15:07
4573  Stephanie Goff         F 45-49    160/749     1:06:52   10:19     2:15:07
4574  Anthony Childers       M 40-44    357/599     1:07:20   10:19     2:15:08
4575  Sheri Straw            F 50-54    111/631     1:05:23   10:19     2:15:09
4576  Tyler Parker           M 35-39    380/626     1:05:20   10:19     2:15:09
4577  Abby Burkett           F 25-29   416/1008     1:06:12   10:19     2:15:09
4578  Lindsey Parker         F 30-34    338/921     1:05:21   10:20     2:15:10
4579  Kayla Bohannon         F 25-29   417/1008     1:07:35   10:20     2:15:11
4580  David Chesko           M 60-64     80/235     1:06:07   10:20     2:15:11
4581  Matt Russell           M 18-24    206/291     1:08:03   10:20     2:15:11
4582  Vanessa Wellendorf     F 35-39   364/1035     1:03:34   10:20     2:15:11
4583  Andrew Spitznagel      M 25-29    377/565     1:03:17   10:20     2:15:11
4584  John Homer             M 50-54    221/424     1:06:18   10:20     2:15:12
4585  Robert Van Horn        M 40-44    358/599     1:07:24   10:20     2:15:12
4586  Casey Taylor           M 25-29    378/565     1:03:45   10:20     2:15:13
4587  Mark Meyer             M 50-54    222/424     1:03:13   10:20     2:15:14
4588  Megan Hughes           F 18-24    285/644     1:08:04   10:20     2:15:14
4589  Jessica Hemingway      F 30-34    339/921     1:05:08   10:20     2:15:14
4590  Sally May              F 45-49    161/749     1:06:16   10:20     2:15:14
4591  Brittany Forshee       F 25-29   418/1008     1:07:26   10:20     2:15:14
4592  Tim Hanson             M 40-44    359/599     1:06:24   10:20     2:15:14
4593  Michael McPhee         M 30-34    373/575     1:05:22   10:20     2:15:14
4594  Jordan Baker-Horn      F 35-39   365/1035     1:04:13   10:20     2:15:15
4595  Kim Woodring           F 40-44    288/913     1:09:17   10:20     2:15:16
4596  Joe Jacobs             M 60-64     81/235     1:08:46   10:20     2:15:16
4597  Laurie Gerversman      F 45-49    162/749     1:03:21   10:20     2:15:17
4598  Thomas Evans           M 35-39    381/626     1:11:01   10:20     2:15:17
4599  Derek Bach             M 30-34    374/575     1:06:56   10:20     2:15:18
4600  Haley Rust             F 25-29   419/1008     1:05:47   10:20     2:15:18
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4601  Rachel Richardson      F 18-24    286/644     1:04:32   10:20     2:15:18
4602  Emily Flanagan         F 18-24    287/644     1:03:02   10:20     2:15:20
4603  Laurie Waters          F 25-29   420/1008     1:10:57   10:20     2:15:21
4604  Mike James             M 40-44    360/599     1:05:40   10:20     2:15:21
4605  Megan Lewis            F 30-34    340/921     1:04:59   10:20     2:15:22
4606  Claire Tonnis          F 18-24    288/644     1:03:36   10:20     2:15:22
4607  Paul Mize              M 50-54    223/424     1:06:58   10:20     2:15:23
4608  Rob Lambert            M 50-54    224/424     1:04:50   10:21     2:15:23
4609  Chad Ballentine        M 40-44    361/599     1:04:17   10:21     2:15:25
4610  Ben Bockoven           M 18-24    207/291     1:10:58   10:21     2:15:25
4611  Anne Isburgh           F 60-64     16/294     1:05:13   10:21     2:15:25
4612  Elijah Bohman          M 01-17      53/78     1:00:51   10:21     2:15:26
4613  Sarah Mills            F 25-29   421/1008     1:05:05   10:21     2:15:28
4614  Sarah Croswell         F 35-39   366/1035     1:04:19   10:21     2:15:28
4615  Chris Weber            M 30-34    375/575     1:07:10   10:21     2:15:28
4616  Don Bisher             M 55-59    159/363     1:04:55   10:21     2:15:28
4617  Kris Knochelmann       M 45-49    257/463     1:06:21   10:21     2:15:28
4618  Penny Reed             F 55-59     63/483     1:07:17   10:21     2:15:28
4619  Michael Brackett       M 18-24    208/291     1:09:34   10:21     2:15:29
4620  Kellie Binegar         F 30-34    341/921     1:07:06   10:21     2:15:29
4621  Rodney Manzanga        M 35-39    382/626     1:05:11   10:21     2:15:30
4622  Amy Garringer          F 45-49    163/749     1:08:19   10:21     2:15:30
4623  Matt Beiser            M 45-49    258/463     1:06:56   10:21     2:15:30
4624  Kimberly Warriner      F 35-39   367/1035     1:04:04   10:21     2:15:31
4625  Hetal Ganim            F 40-44    289/913     1:05:20   10:21     2:15:31
4626  Sarah Deyarmon         F 45-49    164/749     1:06:56   10:21     2:15:33
4627  Tara Paugh             F 25-29   422/1008     1:04:58   10:21     2:15:33
4628  Stephen Vance          M 40-44    362/599     1:04:14   10:21     2:15:33
4629  Esther Alden           F 01-17      36/93     1:08:27   10:21     2:15:34
4630  James Funk             M 55-59    160/363     1:07:15   10:21     2:15:35
4631  Jim Hoium              M 60-64     82/235     1:06:58   10:22     2:15:36
4632  Marla Biondo           F 45-49    165/749     1:04:00   10:22     2:15:36
4633  Kenneth Bailey         M 60-64     83/235     1:05:13   10:22     2:15:37
4634  Jacob Davis            M 25-29    379/565     1:07:41   10:22     2:15:37
4635  Parker Case            M 01-17      54/78     1:05:53   10:22     2:15:37
4636  Hannah Helmers         F 18-24    289/644     1:07:42   10:22     2:15:37
4637  Bryant Campbell        M 45-49    259/463     1:07:11   10:22     2:15:37
4638  David Swain            M 30-34    376/575     1:04:41   10:22     2:15:38
4639  Jeff Stehlik           M 30-34    377/575     1:07:19   10:22     2:15:38
4640  Loretta Gordon         F 65-69      3/113     1:09:55   10:22     2:15:38
4641  Hillary Miniard        F 25-29   423/1008     1:04:55   10:22     2:15:38
4642  Emily Wheelright       F 25-29   424/1008     1:08:14   10:22     2:15:39
4643  Sarah Gutzwiller       F 40-44    290/913     1:04:06   10:22     2:15:40
4644  Roger Williams         M 40-44    363/599     1:04:06   10:22     2:15:40
4645  Sarah Yeaglin          F 35-39   368/1035     1:07:19   10:22     2:15:40
4646  Wade Wall              M 45-49    260/463     1:07:08   10:22     2:15:41
4647  Erika Ashe             F 40-44    291/913     1:07:28   10:22     2:15:42
4648  Mitchell Bedard        M 30-34    378/575     1:08:02   10:22     2:15:42
4649  David Cawein           M 65-69     29/121     1:06:43   10:22     2:15:42
4650  Aubrey Sherman         F 25-29   425/1008     1:05:14   10:22     2:15:42
4651  Karin Richardson       F 40-44    292/913     1:06:17   10:22     2:15:43
4652  Allison Neikirk        F 30-34    342/921     1:07:00   10:22     2:15:43
4653  Kathleen Coyle         F 45-49    166/749     1:07:10   10:22     2:15:43
4654  Gaby Fishpaw           F 50-54    112/631     1:06:18   10:22     2:15:43
4655  Hank Overkamp          M 50-54    225/424     1:04:45   10:22     2:15:43
4656  Kim Hartman            F 60-64     17/294     1:08:50   10:22     2:15:44
4657  Leslie Garnett         F 30-34    343/921     1:09:09   10:22     2:15:45
4658  Maria Walley           F 50-54    113/631     1:06:49   10:22     2:15:45
4659  Alana Wall             F 25-29   426/1008     1:07:44   10:22     2:15:45
4660  Yolandaleah Olding     F 35-39   369/1035     1:07:26   10:22     2:15:46
4661  Erica Broadway         F 30-34    344/921     1:07:44   10:22     2:15:46
4662  Sarah Poppleton        F 35-39   370/1035     1:07:27   10:22     2:15:46
4663  Katie Kusa             F 25-29   427/1008     1:04:07   10:22     2:15:46
4664  Maggie Deitrick        F 25-29   428/1008     1:07:33   10:22     2:15:46
4665  Matthew Williams       M 25-29    380/565     1:04:08   10:22     2:15:46
4666  Michael Zins           M 25-29    381/565     1:07:33   10:22     2:15:47
4667  Cassandra Dodds        F 30-34    345/921     1:04:15   10:22     2:15:47
4668  Shoji Kunitomo         M 30-34    379/575     1:09:29   10:22     2:15:47
4669  Pete Zaferes           M 40-44    364/599     1:06:01   10:22     2:15:48
4670  Caitlyn Shields        F 18-24    290/644     1:06:38   10:22     2:15:48
4671  Randy Doyle            M 25-29    382/565     1:06:38   10:23     2:15:49
4672  Anastasia Tonti Kimble F 30-34    346/921     1:08:36   10:23     2:15:50
4673  Alexis McMahan         F 25-29   429/1008     1:05:51   10:23     2:15:51
4674  Sarah Kingsbury        F 18-24    291/644     1:09:34   10:23     2:15:52
4675  Chris Sutton           M 25-29    383/565     1:08:12   10:23     2:15:52
4676  John Memory            M 25-29    384/565     1:04:14   10:23     2:15:52
4677  Angela Memory          F 25-29   430/1008     1:04:14   10:23     2:15:52
4678  Ginny Hadley           F 25-29   431/1008     1:06:09   10:23     2:15:54
4679  Edward Herzog          M 50-54    226/424     1:06:12   10:23     2:15:54
4680  Shelby Turkelson       F 30-34    347/921     1:07:56   10:23     2:15:55
4681  Staci Goggins          F 35-39   371/1035     1:07:57   10:23     2:15:56
4682  Izzy Perez             M 35-39    383/626     1:08:49   10:23     2:15:56
4683  Michael Kleingers      M 30-34    380/575     1:04:31   10:23     2:15:56
4684  Amanda Lamping         F 40-44    293/913     1:05:44   10:23     2:15:56
4685  Mike McQueary          M 50-54    227/424     1:08:28   10:23     2:15:56
4686  Rebecca Niese          F 35-39   372/1035     1:05:45   10:23     2:15:57
4687  Michael Horner         M 18-24    209/291     1:08:16   10:23     2:15:57
4688  Philip Loeffler        M 25-29    385/565     1:04:12   10:23     2:15:57
4689  Jeffrey Schwab         M 50-54    228/424     1:04:41   10:23     2:15:57
4690  Megan Crim             F 40-44    294/913     1:07:09   10:23     2:15:57
4691  Tim Marsh              M 40-44    365/599     1:06:04   10:23     2:15:58
4692  Tom Wiles              M 55-59    161/363     1:07:12   10:23     2:15:59
4693  Curt Clagett           M 30-34    381/575     1:09:35   10:23     2:16:01
4694  Gabrielle Blenden      F 25-29   432/1008     1:04:25   10:23     2:16:01
4695  Amy Aston              F 40-44    295/913     1:08:07   10:23     2:16:02
4696  Shannon Carney         F 30-34    348/921     1:10:39   10:23     2:16:02
4697  George Vogel           M 35-39    384/626     1:05:39   10:24     2:16:03
4698  Katherine Hirotsu      F 30-34    349/921     1:09:06   10:24     2:16:03
4699  Dennis Hirotsu         M 55-59    162/363     1:09:04   10:24     2:16:03
4700  Judy Tung              F 25-29   433/1008     1:05:36   10:24     2:16:03

Generated January 30, 2026 at 12:41 AM 47/114



Flying Pig Marathon 2019 - Paycor Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.4MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
4701  Patti Judson           F 55-59     64/483     1:06:57   10:24     2:16:03
4702  Theresa Marcum         F 60-64     18/294     1:07:48   10:24     2:16:04
4703  Karen Crane            F 60-64     19/294     1:07:38   10:24     2:16:04
4704  Kristi Monaghan        F 18-24    292/644     1:06:50   10:24     2:16:04
4705  Melissa O Brien        F 40-44    296/913     1:04:46   10:24     2:16:04
4706  Nathalie Noblet        F 30-34    350/921     1:09:44   10:24     2:16:05
4707  Marine Rzotkiewicz     F 25-29   434/1008     1:09:44   10:24     2:16:05
4708  Nicole Kusi            F 30-34    351/921     1:01:20   10:24     2:16:06
4709  Oksana Gerten          F 40-44    297/913     1:05:37   10:24     2:16:07
4710  Elizabeth Blackburn    F 45-49    167/749     1:08:49   10:24     2:16:07
4711  Colton Ryan            M 25-29    386/565     1:06:17   10:24     2:16:08
4712  Eric Woolf             M 35-39    385/626     1:02:04   10:24     2:16:08
4713  Fred Girscht           M 60-64     84/235     1:09:05   10:24     2:16:08
4714  Grace Westerkamp       F 18-24    293/644     1:06:55   10:24     2:16:08
4715  Matt Jones             M 35-39    386/626     1:09:12   10:24     2:16:09
4716  Shannon Palmer         F 35-39   373/1035     1:04:22   10:24     2:16:09
4717  Tim Goedeker           M 55-59    163/363     1:03:37   10:24     2:16:09
4718  Gillian Murphy         F 18-24    294/644     1:07:10   10:24     2:16:11
4719  Sean Wagner            M 35-39    387/626     1:07:26   10:24     2:16:13
4720  Jon Collier            M 30-34    382/575     1:07:26   10:24     2:16:13
4721  Charlie Hunt           M 35-39    388/626     1:01:33   10:24     2:16:13
4722  Jennifer Combest       F 45-49    168/749     1:09:49   10:24     2:16:13
4723  Lainie Ipsa            F 35-39   374/1035     1:03:55   10:24     2:16:13
4724  Shawn Kerrigan         M 25-29    387/565     1:00:50   10:24     2:16:13
4725  James Drew             M 35-39    389/626     1:04:23   10:25     2:16:15
4726  Betsy Wismer           F 50-54    114/631     1:08:50   10:25     2:16:15
4727  Alan Spott             M 50-54    229/424     1:00:47   10:25     2:16:15
4728  Zachary Miotke         M 40-44    366/599     1:03:57   10:25     2:16:16
4729  Kathryn Eberhart       F 18-24    295/644     1:06:51   10:25     2:16:17
4730  Dave Depauw            M 55-59    164/363     1:04:39   10:25     2:16:18
4731  Scott Campbell         M 55-59    165/363     1:04:04   10:25     2:16:19
4732  Bryan Kilgore          M 50-54    230/424     1:06:31   10:25     2:16:20
4733  Shelby Smith           F 35-39   375/1035     1:06:37   10:25     2:16:20
4734  Erin Kaiser            F 18-24    296/644     1:02:37   10:25     2:16:21
4735  Martin Robbins         M 18-24    210/291     1:07:23   10:25     2:16:21
4736  Maggie Roe             F 30-34    352/921     1:05:03   10:25     2:16:21
4737  Pam Boehm              F 50-54    115/631     1:08:21   10:25     2:16:21
4738  Lawrence Bethel        M 45-49    261/463     1:02:44   10:25     2:16:22
4739  Carrie Piehowicz       F 50-54    116/631     1:08:21   10:25     2:16:22
4740  Pam MacK               F 50-54    117/631     1:08:20   10:25     2:16:22
4741  Clay Bryngelson        M 18-24    211/291       59:59   10:25     2:16:23
4742  Megan Rose             F 18-24    297/644     1:01:47   10:25     2:16:24
4743  Paola Biro             F 40-44    298/913     1:09:50   10:25     2:16:24
4744  Kim Neuhaus            F 50-54    118/631     1:06:37   10:25     2:16:24
4745  Lisa Gausmann          F 40-44    299/913     1:06:08   10:25     2:16:24
4746  Jennifer Evans         F 40-44    300/913     1:06:09   10:25     2:16:25
4747  James Marquez          M 50-54    231/424     1:05:56   10:25     2:16:25
4748  Laura Miquel           F 45-49    169/749     1:06:33   10:25     2:16:26
4749  Amy Keyson             F 35-39   376/1035     1:09:00   10:25     2:16:26
4750  Madison Burge          F 18-24    298/644     1:07:30   10:25     2:16:26
4751  John Son               M 25-29    388/565     1:04:10   10:25     2:16:27
4752  Heidi Hanks            F 35-39   377/1035     1:06:30   10:25     2:16:27
4753  Tom Fisher             M 45-49    262/463     1:07:51   10:25     2:16:27
4754  Kathy Eschler          F 55-59     65/483     1:08:57   10:25     2:16:27
4755  Eric Hazlett           M 30-34    383/575       59:54   10:26     2:16:29
4756  Ruth Bley              F 55-59     66/483     1:08:48   10:26     2:16:29
4757  Becky Kacin            F 40-44    301/913     1:07:23   10:26     2:16:29
4758  Tony Morris            M 40-44    367/599     1:07:30   10:26     2:16:29
4759  Zachary Campbell       M 25-29    389/565     1:05:13   10:26     2:16:30
4760  Kayarash Karimian      M 25-29    390/565     1:12:02   10:26     2:16:30
4761  Kevin Pryfogle         M 55-59    166/363     1:07:24   10:26     2:16:30
4762  Kenneth Woods          M 40-44    368/599     1:07:53   10:26     2:16:30
4763  Winston Kunkel         M 18-24    212/291     1:05:46   10:26     2:16:31
4764  Eli Williamson         M 25-29    391/565     1:06:56   10:26     2:16:31
4765  Emily Everhart Wells   F 35-39   378/1035     1:06:31   10:26     2:16:32
4766  Caroline Keith         F 35-39   379/1035     1:10:24   10:26     2:16:33
4767  Justin Mulloney        M 25-29    392/565     1:08:54   10:26     2:16:33
4768  Jose Hermida           M 40-44    369/599     1:06:32   10:26     2:16:33
4769  Michelle Gordon        F 25-29   435/1008     1:08:55   10:26     2:16:33
4770  Stacey Burge           F 50-54    119/631     1:07:31   10:26     2:16:33
4771  Jose Vazquez           M 40-44    370/599     1:06:30   10:26     2:16:33
4772  Amy Hughes             F 50-54    120/631     1:06:33   10:26     2:16:33
4773  Bruce Jackson          M 65-69     30/121     1:06:36   10:26     2:16:33
4774  Tyler Martin           M 25-29    393/565     1:10:26   10:26     2:16:34
4775  John Kuebler           M 30-34    384/575     1:06:09   10:26     2:16:34
4776  Hannah Vester          F 18-24    299/644     1:07:09   10:26     2:16:34
4777  Claire Sulken          F 18-24    300/644     1:05:30   10:26     2:16:36
4778  Taylor Furbay          F 25-29   436/1008     1:04:51   10:26     2:16:36
4779  Katie Kreimer          F 25-29   437/1008     1:04:50   10:26     2:16:36
4780  Tiffeney Schaad        F 30-34    353/921     1:08:57   10:26     2:16:39
4781  Lynn Hall              F 45-49    170/749     1:07:01   10:26     2:16:39
4782  Phillip Couch          M 35-39    390/626     1:09:12   10:26     2:16:40
4783  Kyle Miller            F 35-39   380/1035     1:07:37   10:26     2:16:40
4784  James Meiser           M 40-44    371/599     1:05:18   10:27     2:16:42
4785  Emily Wiseman          F 25-29   438/1008     1:06:12   10:27     2:16:42
4786  Jennifer Holthaus      F 30-34    354/921     1:07:04   10:27     2:16:43
4787  Brett Viers            M 55-59    167/363     1:04:40   10:27     2:16:43
4788  Brian McGroarty        M 45-49    263/463     1:05:01   10:27     2:16:43
4789  Lindsey Carter         F 35-39   381/1035     1:05:13   10:27     2:16:43
4790  Matthew Stich          M 35-39    391/626     1:03:33   10:27     2:16:44
4791  John Welton            M 35-39    392/626     1:14:28   10:27     2:16:44
4792  Kim Zilliox            F 50-54    121/631     1:05:22   10:27     2:16:45
4793  Jaymee Veney           F 25-29   439/1008     1:03:46   10:27     2:16:45
4794  Madalyn Sheridan       F 18-24    301/644     1:06:36   10:27     2:16:48
4795  Shelley McKenzie       F 30-34    355/921     1:06:57   10:27     2:16:48
4796  Josh Perrin            M 25-29    394/565     1:11:24   10:27     2:16:48
4797  Robert Cantor          M 45-49    264/463     1:06:59   10:27     2:16:49
4798  Morgan Mazone          F 18-24    302/644     1:05:24   10:27     2:16:49
4799  Maryanne Dorn          F 30-34    356/921     1:05:15   10:27     2:16:49
4800  Dorothy McCarthy       F 35-39   382/1035     1:09:50   10:27     2:16:50
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4801  Alex Ruehl             M 25-29    395/565     1:07:02   10:27     2:16:50
4802  Jeff Hopkins           M 50-54    232/424     1:05:38   10:27     2:16:51
4803  Brittany Finch         F 30-34    357/921     1:07:26   10:27     2:16:51
4804  Brooke Watz            F 25-29   440/1008     1:07:09   10:27     2:16:52
4805  Festus Akindele        M 45-49    265/463     1:06:27   10:27     2:16:52
4806  Tim Monaco             M 35-39    393/626     1:06:28   10:27     2:16:53
4807  Clayton Trette         M 18-24    213/291     1:05:26   10:27     2:16:53
4808  Bobby Taylor           M 60-64     85/235     1:06:55   10:27     2:16:54
4809  Keith Jones            M 40-44    372/599     1:07:07   10:27     2:16:54
4810  Kara Mayes             F 35-39   383/1035     1:09:28   10:27     2:16:54
4811  Tiffany Brandabur      F 45-49    171/749     1:05:10   10:28     2:16:55
4812  Brian Jett             M 30-34    385/575     1:07:02   10:28     2:16:55
4813  Jenna Baumgartner      F 55-59     67/483     1:05:52   10:28     2:16:55
4814  Bethany Ott            F 30-34    358/921     1:09:16   10:28     2:16:57
4815  Jeremy Cross           M 40-44    373/599     1:05:01   10:28     2:16:57
4816  Tyler Moore            M 25-29    396/565     1:07:06   10:28     2:16:58
4817  Nathan Hoffman         M 40-44    374/599     1:03:51   10:28     2:16:58
4818  Jenni Love             F 50-54    122/631     1:05:50   10:28     2:16:58
4819  Leigh Gundrum          F 40-44    302/913     1:05:18   10:28     2:16:58
4820  Ana Schumacher         F 45-49    172/749     1:05:51   10:28     2:16:59
4821  Davis Stanard          M 40-44    375/599     1:07:56   10:28     2:17:01
4822  Douglas Stanard        M 70-74      12/48     1:07:57   10:28     2:17:01
4823  Jeanne Wiffler         F 40-44    303/913     1:05:22   10:28     2:17:01
4824  Mark Keiner            M 45-49    266/463     1:11:19   10:28     2:17:02
4825  Doug Arlinghaus        M 40-44    376/599     1:07:54   10:28     2:17:02
4826  Matthew Austin         M 45-49    267/463     1:11:20   10:28     2:17:03
4827  Daniela Smith          F 35-39   384/1035     1:02:56   10:28     2:17:03
4828  Pam Blackwell          F 35-39   385/1035     1:07:23   10:28     2:17:03
4829  Carlee Elsbrock        F 25-29   441/1008     1:07:25   10:28     2:17:04
4830  Amanda Kaiser-Jones    F 35-39   386/1035     1:07:00   10:28     2:17:04
4831  Ashley Davis           F 35-39   387/1035     1:05:36   10:28     2:17:06
4832  Carlos Martinez        M 50-54    233/424     1:06:53   10:28     2:17:06
4833  Lora Morton            F 45-49    173/749     1:09:27   10:28     2:17:06
4834  Stephanie Naylor       F 35-39   388/1035     1:06:41   10:28     2:17:06
4835  Jordan Henry           M 25-29    397/565     1:10:37   10:28     2:17:07
4836  Chris Pollock          M 35-39    394/626     1:10:13   10:29     2:17:08
4837  Peggy Melvin           F 55-59     68/483     1:05:55   10:29     2:17:09
4838  John Gresla            M 25-29    398/565     1:07:11   10:29     2:17:09
4839  Adrian Valles          M 35-39    395/626     1:06:42   10:29     2:17:09
4840  Jeremy Quave           M 35-39    396/626     1:06:18   10:29     2:17:09
4841  Ying Pan               F 50-54    123/631     1:05:31   10:29     2:17:09
4842  Sarah Novak            F 40-44    304/913     1:08:48   10:29     2:17:10
4843  Matt Hulteen           M 40-44    377/599     1:03:44   10:29     2:17:10
4844  Mallory Setters        F 30-34    359/921     1:05:03   10:29     2:17:10
4845  Ashleigh Philbeck      F 35-39   389/1035     1:09:27   10:29     2:17:11
4846  Courtney Faust         F 30-34    360/921     1:06:03   10:29     2:17:11
4847  Christina Kampe        F 35-39   390/1035     1:07:23   10:29     2:17:11
4848  Ashley Reichert        F 18-24    303/644     1:07:10   10:29     2:17:11
4849  Brian Faust            M 30-34    386/575     1:06:03   10:29     2:17:11
4850  Todd Nelson            M 50-54    234/424     1:05:31   10:29     2:17:12
4851  Robin Harris           F 55-59     69/483     1:07:14   10:29     2:17:12
4852  Kristin Wiley          F 35-39   391/1035     1:08:32   10:29     2:17:13
4853  Carrie Hoch-Mortlock   F 45-49    174/749               10:29     2:17:14
4854  Marissa Guillen        F 25-29   442/1008     1:08:35   10:29     2:17:15
4855  John Picard            M 55-59    168/363     1:08:33   10:29     2:17:15
4856  Ken Myers              M 65-69     31/121     1:07:22   10:29     2:17:15
4857  Hannah De Vera         F 25-29   443/1008     1:05:36   10:29     2:17:16
4858  Richard Kruze          M 65-69     32/121     1:09:25   10:29     2:17:16
4859  Drew Hagerty           M 50-54    235/424     1:08:55   10:29     2:17:16
4860  Patricia Brewer        F 60-64     20/294     1:07:21   10:29     2:17:17
4861  Justin Cobb            M 25-29    399/565     1:08:48   10:29     2:17:17
4862  Diana Starkweather     F 30-34    361/921     1:09:08   10:29     2:17:18
4863  Tammy Stoops           F 35-39   392/1035     1:09:03   10:29     2:17:18
4864  David Humeston         M 35-39    397/626     1:06:26   10:29     2:17:18
4865  Ryan Davis             M 30-34    387/575     1:08:19   10:29     2:17:19
4866  Maureen Kennedy        F 40-44    305/913     1:07:39   10:29     2:17:19
4867  Patrick Kennedy        M 35-39    398/626     1:07:39   10:29     2:17:19
4868  Laura Michel           F 40-44    306/913     1:08:03   10:30     2:17:21
4869  Samantha Michel        F 25-29   444/1008     1:08:03   10:30     2:17:22
4870  Mark Green             M 50-54    236/424     1:05:46   10:30     2:17:22
4871  Jessica Graham         F 35-39   393/1035     1:06:02   10:30     2:17:22
4872  Erin Handley           F 35-39   394/1035     1:06:27   10:30     2:17:22
4873  Gena Collopy           F 35-39   395/1035     1:07:50   10:30     2:17:24
4874  Jamielynne Albright    F 35-39   396/1035     1:07:51   10:30     2:17:24
4875  Jessica Rizzo          F 30-34    362/921     1:05:13   10:30     2:17:24
4876  Rylee Fishman          F 25-29   445/1008     1:05:12   10:30     2:17:25
4877  Stephanie Stacy        F 35-39   397/1035     1:09:35   10:30     2:17:25
4878  Silas Herget           M 30-34    388/575     1:11:42   10:30     2:17:25
4879  Amalia Cochran         F 50-54    124/631     1:07:24   10:30     2:17:26
4880  Amar Bhatt             M 35-39    399/626     1:06:25   10:30     2:17:27
4881  Hillary Rutan          F 30-34    363/921     1:04:16   10:30     2:17:27
4882  Tina Gray              F 40-44    307/913     1:05:54   10:30     2:17:28
4883  Ben Schandle           M 35-39    400/626     1:10:06   10:30     2:17:28
4884  Daniel Lippert         M 55-59    169/363     1:08:30   10:30     2:17:29
4885  Jammie Brown           F 50-54    125/631     1:07:21   10:30     2:17:29
4886  Hiroyuki Yoshida       M 45-49    268/463     1:07:29   10:30     2:17:29
4887  Madeline Greenwell     F 18-24    304/644     1:06:59   10:30     2:17:30
4888  Anne Poindexter        F 18-24    305/644     1:06:13   10:30     2:17:30
4889  Jennifer Sampson       F 40-44    308/913     1:05:07   10:30     2:17:31
4890  Fernando Ovalle        M 30-34    389/575     1:08:32   10:30     2:17:33
4891  Peter Glynn            M 40-44    378/599     1:09:01   10:30     2:17:33
4892  Waly Reyes             M 30-34    390/575     1:05:46   10:30     2:17:33
4893  Kevin Smith            M 45-49    269/463     1:09:01   10:31     2:17:34
4894  Emma Brittingham       F 25-29   446/1008     1:07:03   10:31     2:17:34
4895  Lisa Shahim            F 45-49    175/749     1:03:36   10:31     2:17:35
4896  Erin McDonough         F 35-39   398/1035     1:06:35   10:31     2:17:35
4897  Alison Cullen          F 25-29   447/1008     1:06:26   10:31     2:17:35
4898  Tyler Kolb             M 25-29    400/565     1:09:46   10:31     2:17:35
4899  Jeffrey Deets          M 25-29    401/565     1:06:27   10:31     2:17:36
4900  Tiffany Sester         F 30-34    364/921     1:09:49   10:31     2:17:37
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4901  Cat Price              F 55-59     70/483     1:05:16   10:31     2:17:37
4902  Shawn Paige            M 30-34    391/575     1:10:44   10:31     2:17:38
4903  Juan Lazarde           M 40-44    379/599     1:05:46   10:31     2:17:38
4904  Holly Barger           F 35-39   399/1035     1:12:28   10:31     2:17:41
4905  Dan McCarthy           M 60-64     86/235     1:06:33   10:31     2:17:41
4906  Alexander MacK         M 35-39    401/626     1:09:54   10:31     2:17:42
4907  Theresa Riggs          F 40-44    309/913     1:09:08   10:31     2:17:42
4908  Dave Braun             M 40-44    380/599     1:10:44   10:31     2:17:43
4909  Michael Brock          M 55-59    170/363     1:06:10   10:31     2:17:44
4910  Andrea Gritis          F 40-44    310/913     1:09:10   10:31     2:17:44
4911  Molly Defilippo        F 18-24    306/644     1:04:58   10:31     2:17:45
4912  Carly Reis             F 30-34    365/921     1:08:50   10:31     2:17:45
4913  Amanda Eads            F 30-34    366/921     1:06:36   10:31     2:17:45
4914  Gina Zanardelli        F 45-49    176/749     1:07:41   10:31     2:17:46
4915  Linda Mildon           F 65-69      4/113     1:07:05   10:32     2:17:47
4916  Christine Pfost        F 45-49    177/749     1:06:40   10:32     2:17:48
4917  Jesslene Ames          F 30-34    367/921     1:09:41   10:32     2:17:48
4918  Kyra Schroer           F 50-54    126/631     1:06:03   10:32     2:17:49
4919  Helen Hoffmann         F 55-59     71/483     1:07:52   10:32     2:17:49
4920  Jennifer Lee           F 50-54    127/631     1:06:53   10:32     2:17:50
4921  Brittany Smith         F 25-29   448/1008     1:09:11   10:32     2:17:51
4922  Christine Wever        F 45-49    178/749     1:08:11   10:32     2:17:52
4923  Christopher Phillips   M 40-44    381/599     1:09:48   10:32     2:17:52
4924  Kathleen Morisy        F 25-29   449/1008     1:05:39   10:32     2:17:52
4925  Renee McCord           F 35-39   400/1035     1:03:36   10:32     2:17:53
4926  Jeremy Grillot         M 35-39    402/626     1:07:26   10:32     2:17:53
4927  Gabby Lusby            F 18-24    307/644     1:07:50   10:32     2:17:54
4928  Stephanie Balch        F 45-49    179/749     1:05:52   10:32     2:17:55
4929  Maria Ingram           F 35-39   401/1035     1:06:53   10:32     2:17:55
4930  Edward Rasavage        M 55-59    171/363     1:08:16   10:32     2:17:58
4931  Caryn Camp             F 45-49    180/749     1:09:11   10:32     2:17:58
4932  Joanie Stallard        F 40-44    311/913     1:08:04   10:32     2:17:58
4933  Rachel Bright          F 40-44    312/913     1:07:48   10:32     2:17:59
4934  Mike Heller            M 60-64     87/235     1:07:42   10:32     2:17:59
4935  Emily Curtin           F 25-29   450/1008     1:07:06   10:32     2:17:59
4936  Michael Binder         M 35-39    403/626       59:49   10:32     2:17:59
4937  Eric Sayler            M 55-59    172/363     1:06:50   10:33     2:18:01
4938  Melanie Jones          F 40-44    313/913     1:07:40   10:33     2:18:01
4939  Brian Mains            M 40-44    382/599     1:08:13   10:33     2:18:02
4940  Orlando Sonza          M 25-29    402/565     1:10:25   10:33     2:18:03
4941  Natalie Reyes          F 25-29   451/1008     1:07:22   10:33     2:18:03
4942  Julie Smith            F 50-54    128/631     1:06:22   10:33     2:18:04
4943  Carlee Shafer          F 25-29   452/1008     1:09:08   10:33     2:18:04
4944  Amanda Mitchell        F 25-29   453/1008     1:07:47   10:33     2:18:04
4945  Angie Bradley          F 50-54    129/631     1:08:08   10:33     2:18:05
4946  Jennifer Heider        F 25-29   454/1008     1:08:42   10:33     2:18:06
4947  Jessica Sonza          F 25-29   455/1008     1:10:26   10:33     2:18:06
4948  Kevin Royce            M 25-29    403/565     1:04:21   10:33     2:18:06
4949  Kate Royce             F 30-34    368/921     1:04:20   10:33     2:18:06
4950  Amanda Lewis           F 35-39   402/1035     1:12:47   10:33     2:18:06
4951  Abigail Kyle           F 25-29   456/1008     1:12:09   10:33     2:18:07
4952  Anna Nerenberg         F 30-34    369/921     1:08:04   10:33     2:18:07
4953  Madeline Easton        F 18-24    308/644     1:07:51   10:33     2:18:08
4954  James Stack            M 35-39    404/626     1:07:17   10:33     2:18:08
4955  Sarah Fox              F 25-29   457/1008     1:09:20   10:33     2:18:08
4956  Loretto Evans          F 25-29   458/1008     1:09:19   10:33     2:18:08
4957  Dillon Staub           M 18-24    214/291     1:06:02   10:33     2:18:08
4958  James Hayes            M 45-49    270/463     1:08:05   10:33     2:18:09
4959  Ricardo Berns          M 65-69     33/121     1:07:33   10:33     2:18:10
4960  Jenna Vincent          F 18-24    309/644     1:10:44   10:33     2:18:10
4961  Katie Mirrielees       F 35-39   403/1035     1:05:06   10:33     2:18:10
4962  Bill Buzek             M 70-74      13/48     1:07:35   10:33     2:18:11
4963  Cameron Williams       M 40-44    383/599     1:09:28   10:33     2:18:12
4964  Stephen Ludwig         M 45-49    271/463     1:02:30   10:33     2:18:12
4965  Roni Williams          F 35-39   404/1035     1:09:28   10:33     2:18:12
4966  Ellen Foster           F 25-29   459/1008     1:05:39   10:33     2:18:12
4967  Dana Doctor            F 25-29   460/1008     1:09:55   10:33     2:18:12
4968  Caroline Homan         F 01-17      37/93     1:07:51   10:33     2:18:13
4969  Don Pinkston           M 45-49    272/463     1:05:01   10:33     2:18:13
4970  Jessica Jones          F 30-34    370/921     1:07:10   10:34     2:18:13
4971  Michael Roth           M 30-34    392/575     1:08:44   10:34     2:18:13
4972  Jeff Dahlhoff          M 35-39    405/626     1:05:48   10:34     2:18:14
4973  Amanda Paul            F 25-29   461/1008     1:07:13   10:34     2:18:15
4974  Kelley Greene          F 40-44    314/913     1:08:08   10:34     2:18:15
4975  Susan Fletcher-Gutowsk F 55-59     72/483     1:09:39   10:34     2:18:16
4976  James Beers            M 55-59    173/363     1:10:04   10:34     2:18:16
4977  Dustin Thorn           M 40-44    384/599     1:07:36   10:34     2:18:16
4978  Tammy Trenaman         F 50-54    130/631     1:06:32   10:34     2:18:17
4979  Eli Reed               M 45-49    273/463     1:07:11   10:34     2:18:17
4980  Megan Gaylor           F 40-44    315/913     1:06:33   10:34     2:18:18
4981  Karen Plucinski        F 55-59     73/483     1:06:18   10:34     2:18:18
4982  Erin Winstanley        F 45-49    181/749     1:07:25   10:34     2:18:19
4983  Mark Biegger           M 55-59    174/363     1:05:21   10:34     2:18:20
4984  Katy McCullough        F 35-39   405/1035     1:08:36   10:34     2:18:20
4985  Steven Seeger          M 45-49    274/463     1:08:48   10:34     2:18:21
4986  Matt Grubbs            M 40-44    385/599     1:06:30   10:34     2:18:22
4987  Dakota Smith           M 25-29    404/565     1:07:25   10:34     2:18:22
4988  Ann Rosenacker         F 45-49    182/749     1:05:54   10:34     2:18:22
4989  Rick Barreto           M 50-54    237/424     1:08:29   10:34     2:18:22
4990  Regan Dieter           F 18-24    310/644     1:10:45   10:34     2:18:23
4991  Adam Visnic            M 35-39    406/626     1:05:13   10:34     2:18:23
4992  Josh Rademacher        M 35-39    407/626     1:01:21   10:34     2:18:23
4993  Caroline Gady          F 25-29   462/1008     1:08:31   10:34     2:18:24
4994  Eddie Gady             M 25-29    405/565     1:08:30   10:34     2:18:24
4995  Kalub Kirk             M 35-39    408/626     1:10:03   10:34     2:18:24
4996  Dan Brinsko            M 35-39    409/626     1:06:47   10:34     2:18:24
4997  Angela Ranaghan        F 30-34    371/921     1:07:30   10:34     2:18:25
4998  Margaret Walsh         F 35-39   406/1035     1:08:02   10:34     2:18:25
4999  Stacey Visnic          F 35-39   407/1035     1:05:15   10:34     2:18:25
5000  Megan Ryan             F 18-24    311/644     1:07:15   10:34     2:18:26
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5001  Rebecca North          F 25-29   463/1008     1:07:51   10:35     2:18:26
5002  Tyler Bugg             M 18-24    215/291     1:02:49   10:35     2:18:27
5003  George Martinez        M 40-44    386/599     1:07:48   10:35     2:18:28
5004  Jay Mitchell           M 50-54    238/424     1:07:59   10:35     2:18:29
5005  Sally Wrather          F 50-54    131/631     1:02:45   10:35     2:18:30
5006  Rebecca Dattilo        F 25-29   464/1008     1:06:08   10:35     2:18:30
5007  Tony Brindley          M 25-29    406/565     1:05:41   10:35     2:18:30
5008  Megan Devoto           F 25-29   465/1008     1:07:24   10:35     2:18:30
5009  David Derrough         M 50-54    239/424     1:06:10   10:35     2:18:31
5010  Brittany Koether       F 25-29   466/1008     1:05:53   10:35     2:18:31
5011  Christophe Poux        M 40-44    387/599     1:04:40   10:35     2:18:32
5012  Jill Hickle            F 40-44    316/913     1:09:05   10:35     2:18:33
5013  Crystal Otter          F 30-34    372/921     1:06:37   10:35     2:18:33
5014  Diane Dressel          F 55-59     74/483     1:05:52   10:35     2:18:33
5015  Ana Catherine Montalvo F 45-49    183/749     1:04:41   10:35     2:18:33
5016  Kristina Taylor        F 35-39   408/1035     1:05:50   10:35     2:18:34
5017  Leah Boerger           F 40-44    317/913     1:06:03   10:35     2:18:34
5018  Mary Goepper           F 25-29   467/1008     1:08:46   10:35     2:18:35
5019  Katie Hamm             F 45-49    184/749     1:08:35   10:35     2:18:35
5020  Katie Kennedy          F 40-44    318/913     1:03:39   10:35     2:18:37
5021  Karen Jones            F 50-54    132/631     1:08:41   10:35     2:18:37
5022  Rose Scovel            F 40-44    319/913     1:10:40   10:35     2:18:37
5023  Spencer Hall           M 25-29    407/565     1:07:43   10:35     2:18:38
5024  Brian Gardner          F 45-49    185/749     1:07:58   10:35     2:18:38
5025  Sherry McKown          F 50-54    133/631     1:07:18   10:35     2:18:38
5026  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       11/31     1:09:22   10:35     2:18:38
5027  Helen Lamping          F 45-49    186/749     1:06:11   10:35     2:18:38
5028  Mark Lamping           M 45-49    275/463     1:06:11   10:35     2:18:38
5029  Julie Vokt             F 40-44    320/913     1:07:50   10:35     2:18:39
5030  Justin Barringer       M 30-34    393/575     1:07:03   10:35     2:18:39
5031  Laura Hillaker         F 45-49    187/749     1:05:04   10:35     2:18:39
5032  April Barcus           F 35-39   409/1035     1:06:45   10:36     2:18:40
5033  Jill Byrd              F 45-49    188/749     1:08:45   10:36     2:18:40
5034  Diana Stock            F 30-34    373/921     1:09:10   10:36     2:18:40
5035  Jessica Benedict       F 30-34    374/921     1:09:10   10:36     2:18:40
5036  Christopher Bresler    M 25-29    408/565     1:09:05   10:36     2:18:41
5037  Robb Mangold           M 55-59    175/363     1:07:48   10:36     2:18:41
5038  Mike Baker             M 45-49    276/463     1:06:22   10:36     2:18:41
5039  Deanne Bresler         F 25-29   468/1008     1:09:04   10:36     2:18:41
5040  Brent Inscoe           M 45-49    277/463     1:06:23   10:36     2:18:42
5041  Bob Isburgh            M 60-64     88/235     1:07:48   10:36     2:18:42
5042  Taylor Filzen          F 25-29   469/1008     1:07:21   10:36     2:18:42
5043  Lauren Brenneman       F 25-29   470/1008     1:07:02   10:36     2:18:42
5044  Lee Wescott            M 45-49    278/463     1:09:00   10:36     2:18:44
5045  Tiger Kite             M 60-64     89/235     1:08:23   10:36     2:18:44
5046  Randi Rico             F 35-39   410/1035     1:09:29   10:36     2:18:44
5047  Matthew Morris         M 25-29    409/565     1:02:00   10:36     2:18:45
5048  Robert Hackley         M 60-64     90/235     1:09:00   10:36     2:18:45
5049  John Hart              M 35-39    410/626     1:09:30   10:36     2:18:45
5050  Kevin Schafer          M 40-44    388/599     1:10:41   10:36     2:18:45
5051  Evan Lackner           M 18-24    216/291     1:04:00   10:36     2:18:45
5052  Matt Hornung           M 40-44    389/599     1:03:23   10:36     2:18:46
5053  Leslie Ray             F 35-39   411/1035     1:08:12   10:36     2:18:47
5054  Casey Kupferberg       F 18-24    312/644     1:05:57   10:36     2:18:47
5055  Kim Pace               F 30-34    375/921     1:08:12   10:36     2:18:47
5056  John McFadden          M 30-34    394/575     1:09:32   10:36     2:18:47
5057  MacKenzie Long         M 30-34    395/575               10:36     2:18:48
5058  Megan McClellan        F 25-29   471/1008     1:07:29   10:36     2:18:48
5059  Alicia Eldridge        F 35-39   412/1035     1:09:13   10:36     2:18:48
5060  Rachel Sargent         F 35-39   413/1035     1:06:50   10:36     2:18:48
5061  Mauricio Berrizbeitia  M 45-49    279/463     1:04:13   10:36     2:18:49
5062  Shannon Barrow         F 35-39   414/1035     1:08:51   10:36     2:18:49
5063  Kathleen Chapman       F 35-39   415/1035     1:08:52   10:36     2:18:49
5064  Michael Ellis          M 50-54    240/424     1:08:52   10:36     2:18:49
5065  Jim Perdue             M 65-69     34/121     1:08:18   10:36     2:18:50
5066  Mark Lohmueller        M 55-59    176/363     1:09:01   10:36     2:18:50
5067  Robert Riddle          M 45-49    280/463     1:08:00   10:36     2:18:50
5068  Maggie Parsons         F 25-29   472/1008     1:04:58   10:36     2:18:50
5069  Lisa Alexander         F 45-49    189/749     1:09:42   10:36     2:18:50
5070  Carlyle Jones          F 60-64     21/294     1:09:16   10:36     2:18:51
5071  Chapin Fraser          F 50-54    134/631     1:09:17   10:36     2:18:51
5072  Chris Buckreus         M 30-34    396/575     1:05:39   10:36     2:18:52
5073  Kate Foxbower          F 35-39   416/1035     1:06:31   10:36     2:18:52
5074  Jennifer Chapman       F 25-29   473/1008     1:08:01   10:36     2:18:52
5075  Jeff Weiser            M 35-39    411/626     1:03:59   10:37     2:18:53
5076  Raymond Samay          M 55-59    177/363     1:06:12   10:37     2:18:53
5077  Cassy Churchill        F 40-44    321/913     1:07:31   10:37     2:18:54
5078  Reagan Gadient-Kaiser  F 25-29   474/1008     1:01:55   10:37     2:18:54
5079  Melinda Caldwell       F 40-44    322/913     1:06:00   10:37     2:18:54
5080  Erin Payne             F 35-39   417/1035     1:07:32   10:37     2:18:54
5081  Linda Brzuchalski      F 35-39   418/1035     1:07:22   10:37     2:18:54
5082  Ryleigh Gadient-Kaiser F 18-24    313/644     1:01:55   10:37     2:18:56
5083  Emily Hess             F 30-34    376/921     1:07:38   10:37     2:18:56
5084  Samantha Steele        F 40-44    323/913     1:08:48   10:37     2:18:56
5085  Tricia Nelson          F 30-34    377/921     1:07:48   10:37     2:18:57
5086  Cathie Hamann          F 60-64     22/294     1:09:53   10:37     2:18:57
5087  Mandy Kuhn             F 35-39   419/1035     1:07:07   10:37     2:18:58
5088  Tina Davis             F 45-49    190/749     1:03:33   10:37     2:18:58
5089  Suzi Stock             F 55-59     75/483     1:08:28   10:37     2:18:59
5090  Maxwell Rockman        M 30-34    397/575     1:10:34   10:37     2:18:59
5091  Carrie Stokes          F 45-49    191/749     1:06:06   10:37     2:18:59
5092  Grace Reckers          F 18-24    314/644     1:03:22   10:37     2:19:00
5093  Diana Ewald            F 30-34    378/921     1:09:59   10:37     2:19:00
5094  Joanna Hughes          F 35-39   420/1035     1:09:50   10:37     2:19:00
5095  Nick Weiss             M 30-34    398/575     1:12:11   10:37     2:19:00
5096  Meghan Rose            F 35-39   421/1035     1:08:43   10:37     2:19:00
5097  Jonathan Delgado       M 18-24    217/291     1:06:58   10:37     2:19:01
5098  Darcel Candler         F 25-29   475/1008     1:08:47   10:37     2:19:01
5099  Connie Schulte         F 25-29   476/1008     1:04:20   10:37     2:19:01
5100  Brent Reichert         M 18-24    218/291     1:07:10   10:37     2:19:02
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5101  Jamie Lovell           F 30-34    379/921     1:11:15   10:37     2:19:02
5102  David Morgan           M 35-39    412/626     1:09:24   10:37     2:19:02
5103  Elizabeth Westerheide  F 18-24    315/644     1:05:10   10:37     2:19:02
5104  Brian Singson          M 35-39    413/626     1:06:37   10:37     2:19:03
5105  Siobhan Tellez         F 25-29   477/1008     1:09:57   10:37     2:19:03
5106  Sara Brittingham       F 35-39   422/1035     1:05:13   10:37     2:19:03
5107  Luke McKeehan          M 40-44    390/599     1:09:06   10:37     2:19:03
5108  Maria Losee            F 55-59     76/483     1:12:43   10:37     2:19:03
5109  Thomas Fazekas         M 40-44    391/599     1:05:43   10:37     2:19:04
5110  Kendall Nash           F 35-39   423/1035     1:09:30   10:37     2:19:05
5111  Timothy Meyer          M 50-54    241/424     1:07:48   10:37     2:19:05
5112  Kelsey Snyder          F 30-34    380/921     1:07:20   10:37     2:19:05
5113  Jeff Snyder            M 30-34    399/575     1:07:20   10:38     2:19:05
5114  Bridget Geiger         F 18-24    316/644     1:08:49   10:38     2:19:06
5115  Molly Brockman         F 40-44    324/913     1:08:51   10:38     2:19:06
5116  Natalie Lutz           F 18-24    317/644     1:06:14   10:38     2:19:06
5117  Kelly Combs            F 55-59     77/483     1:06:47   10:38     2:19:07
5118  Brittany Campbell      F 18-24    318/644     1:09:25   10:38     2:19:07
5119  Elizabeth Westerman    F 35-39   424/1035     1:08:33   10:38     2:19:09
5120  Nathan Hallman         M 25-29    410/565     1:08:55   10:38     2:19:09
5121  Jonathon Pack          M 35-39    414/626     1:07:45   10:38     2:19:09
5122  Candice Bomkamp        F 40-44    325/913     1:09:28   10:38     2:19:09
5123  Danielle Skeens        F 45-49    192/749     1:10:37   10:38     2:19:10
5124  Lois McKnight          F 55-59     78/483     1:10:22   10:38     2:19:10
5125  Julie Sutton           F 40-44    326/913     1:08:04   10:38     2:19:10
5126  Elizabeth Fromm        F 35-39   425/1035     1:08:34   10:38     2:19:10
5127  Adrea Truckenmiller    F 35-39   426/1035     1:08:04   10:38     2:19:10
5128  Heather Wargnier       F 25-29   478/1008     1:03:23   10:38     2:19:12
5129  Cathy Ellis            F 45-49    193/749     1:07:38   10:38     2:19:12
5130  Sandra Mitchell        F 35-39   427/1035     1:09:23   10:38     2:19:12
5131  Doug Todd              M 45-49    281/463     1:09:50   10:38     2:19:12
5132  Tarrell Um             F 30-34    381/921     1:05:39   10:38     2:19:12
5133  Lily Thieken           F 18-24    319/644     1:03:24   10:38     2:19:13
5134  Adam Furnier           M 40-44    392/599     1:07:08   10:38     2:19:13
5135  Robert Hoon            M 30-34    400/575     1:04:21   10:38     2:19:13
5136  Susan Hayes            F 40-44    327/913     1:08:05   10:38     2:19:13
5137  Michael Ascher         M 55-59    178/363     1:07:13   10:38     2:19:13
5138  Ellen Bates            F 30-34    382/921     1:08:26   10:38     2:19:13
5139  Emma Hawthorn          F 18-24    320/644     1:06:07   10:38     2:19:14
5140  April Eldridge         F 40-44    328/913     1:09:10   10:38     2:19:14
5141  Maribeth Dehner        F 45-49    194/749     1:05:30   10:38     2:19:14
5142  John Brasington        M 35-39    415/626     1:13:30   10:38     2:19:15
5143  Emily Engert           F 18-24    321/644     1:07:21   10:38     2:19:16
5144  Michelle Pagan         F 50-54    135/631     1:08:04   10:38     2:19:16
5145  Hector Zambrano        M 45-49    282/463     1:09:38   10:38     2:19:16
5146  Timothy Sancrant       M 45-49    283/463     1:06:01   10:38     2:19:17
5147  Drew Sorensen          M 30-34    401/575     1:09:58   10:38     2:19:17
5148  Jill Peters            F 25-29   479/1008     1:07:00   10:38     2:19:17
5149  Jodie Watts            F 50-54    136/631     1:06:16   10:38     2:19:18
5150  Amber Orozco           F 30-34    383/921     1:05:14   10:38     2:19:18
5151  Kelly Gillen           F 25-29   480/1008     1:08:34   10:38     2:19:18
5152  Sarina Manahan         F 25-29   481/1008     1:08:03   10:39     2:19:19
5153  Merielyn Clemente      F 40-44    329/913     1:04:10   10:39     2:19:20
5154  Julie Shannon          F 65-69      5/113     1:09:57   10:39     2:19:20
5155  Gary Terwilleger       M 50-54    242/424     1:17:16   10:39     2:19:20
5156  Sara Williston         F 18-24    322/644     1:10:44   10:39     2:19:20
5157  Kaylee Bryan           F 25-29   482/1008     1:05:20   10:39     2:19:21
5158  Brian Williamson       M 45-49    284/463     1:06:44   10:39     2:19:21
5159  Colleen Black          F 45-49    195/749     1:06:56   10:39     2:19:21
5160  Cassidy Baughn         F 18-24    323/644     1:10:44   10:39     2:19:21
5161  Gail Cook              F 60-64     23/294     1:08:27   10:39     2:19:21
5162  Ruth Anderson          F 30-34    384/921     1:08:02   10:39     2:19:22
5163  Don Schultheiss        M 30-34    402/575     1:07:02   10:39     2:19:22
5164  Chelsea Dietz          F 25-29   483/1008     1:07:02   10:39     2:19:23
5165  Danielle Benesh        F 30-34    385/921     1:05:49   10:39     2:19:23
5166  Carey Cooper           M 50-54    243/424     1:09:21   10:39     2:19:23
5167  Emily Rabb             F 35-39   428/1035     1:08:36   10:39     2:19:24
5168  Maria Sowa             F 30-34    386/921     1:08:37   10:39     2:19:25
5169  Ashley Lee             F 35-39   429/1035     1:10:38   10:39     2:19:25
5170  Janet Longo            F 60-64     24/294     1:09:11   10:39     2:19:25
5171  Todd Lenser            M 45-49    285/463     1:08:48   10:39     2:19:26
5172  Rachel Baldwin         F 45-49    196/749     1:09:06   10:39     2:19:26
5173  Shannon Linning        F 25-29   484/1008     1:10:47   10:39     2:19:27
5174  Elizabeth Nguyen       F 25-29   485/1008     1:06:54   10:39     2:19:28
5175  Amy Adams              F 25-29   486/1008     1:04:21   10:39     2:19:29
5176  Aniket Patil           M 25-29    411/565     1:07:41   10:39     2:19:29
5177  Theresa Salerno        F 25-29   487/1008     1:03:08   10:39     2:19:30
5178  Maria Salerno          F 25-29   488/1008     1:03:08   10:39     2:19:30
5179  Amanda Churchill       F 30-34    387/921     1:09:51   10:39     2:19:30
5180  Allen Yang             M 18-24    219/291     1:09:25   10:39     2:19:30
5181  Katie Luedtke          F 35-39   430/1035     1:10:59   10:39     2:19:30
5182  Thomas Childress       M 55-59    179/363     1:09:54   10:39     2:19:30
5183  Krista Blackwell       F 25-29   489/1008     1:07:59   10:39     2:19:31
5184  Beth Cook              F 40-44    330/913     1:07:49   10:39     2:19:31
5185  Nancy Silverman        F 55-59     79/483     1:08:30   10:40     2:19:32
5186  Sarah Johannigmeier    F 30-34    388/921     1:08:47   10:40     2:19:32
5187  Jennifer Gleason       F 45-49    197/749     1:08:44   10:40     2:19:32
5188  Greta Smith            F 30-34    389/921     1:08:51   10:40     2:19:35
5189  Joe Gorrasi            M 55-59    180/363     1:10:47   10:40     2:19:36
5190  Kristy Harris          F 40-44    331/913     1:09:24   10:40     2:19:36
5191  Haley Dieter           F 18-24    324/644     1:10:46   10:40     2:19:36
5192  Christopher Lantz      M 40-44    393/599     1:07:05   10:40     2:19:36
5193  Sophia Greene          F 01-17      38/93     1:07:49   10:40     2:19:37
5194  Matthew Roe            M 35-39    416/626     1:05:56   10:40     2:19:37
5195  Joshua Davis           M 35-39    417/626     1:04:53   10:40     2:19:39
5196  Ashley Schebaum        F 18-24    325/644     1:07:28   10:40     2:19:39
5197  Jack Proctor           M 18-24    220/291     1:07:42   10:40     2:19:39
5198  Anne Sheehan           F 40-44    332/913     1:05:05   10:40     2:19:40
5199  Brooklyn Stansell      F 01-17      39/93     1:06:57   10:40     2:19:40
5200  Melana Reid            F 35-39   431/1035     1:07:51   10:40     2:19:41
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5201  Hannah Becker          F 30-34    390/921     1:09:27   10:40     2:19:41
5202  Anna Bechtel           F 25-29   490/1008     1:08:28   10:40     2:19:41
5203  Andrew Allgeier        M 30-34    403/575     1:07:47   10:40     2:19:42
5204  Katie Spencer          F 25-29   491/1008     1:09:08   10:40     2:19:42
5205  Scott Dahl             M 55-59    181/363     1:09:32   10:40     2:19:43
5206  Glenn Schauer          M 50-54    244/424     1:09:36   10:40     2:19:44
5207  Jennifer Rettammel     F 45-49    198/749     1:09:50   10:40     2:19:44
5208  Leila Saxena           F 50-54    137/631     1:08:17   10:40     2:19:44
5209  James Barton           M 45-49    286/463     1:10:41   10:40     2:19:44
5210  Jordan Myers           M 18-24    221/291     1:14:36   10:40     2:19:44
5211  Michelle Adamczyk      F 18-24    326/644     1:08:30   10:41     2:19:45
5212  Matthew Curran         M 40-44    394/599     1:09:32   10:41     2:19:45
5213  Sammy Luebbers         F 25-29   492/1008     1:09:51   10:41     2:19:45
5214  Jen Hengehold          F 40-44    333/913     1:07:46   10:41     2:19:46
5215  Lucy Spera             F 01-17      40/93     1:07:38   10:41     2:19:46
5216  Claire Beams           F 25-29   493/1008     1:09:58   10:41     2:19:46
5217  Jenna Braun            F 18-24    327/644     1:08:32   10:41     2:19:46
5218  Montana Kyle           F 01-17      41/93     1:07:37   10:41     2:19:46
5219  Zachary Roberts        M 25-29    412/565     1:13:45   10:41     2:19:47
5220  Katherine Hodge        F 25-29   494/1008     1:10:16   10:41     2:19:47
5221  Samuel Francis         M 01-17      55/78     1:13:23   10:41     2:19:47
5222  Michael Ankenbauer     M 35-39    418/626     1:05:36   10:41     2:19:47
5223  Brittany Abeldt        F 25-29   495/1008     1:08:33   10:41     2:19:48
5224  Mindy Bruck-Noah       F 40-44    334/913     1:08:15   10:41     2:19:48
5225  Michael Bensing        M 40-44    395/599     1:06:43   10:41     2:19:48
5226  William Kladakis       M 35-39    419/626     1:06:59   10:41     2:19:50
5227  Emily Sauers           F 35-39   432/1035     1:05:18   10:41     2:19:50
5228  Angie Stark            F 40-44    335/913     1:08:13   10:41     2:19:50
5229  Tom Fitzgerald         M 25-29    413/565     1:09:40   10:41     2:19:51
5230  Nick Verdea            M 55-59    182/363     1:10:57   10:41     2:19:51
5231  Amy Popp               F 35-39   433/1035     1:09:23   10:41     2:19:51
5232  Ted Bross              M 55-59    183/363     1:04:53   10:41     2:19:52
5233  Brent Ballard          M 45-49    287/463     1:09:27   10:41     2:19:52
5234  Paul Glader            M 30-34    404/575     1:06:34   10:41     2:19:52
5235  Olivia Ballard         F 40-44    336/913     1:09:29   10:41     2:19:53
5236  Todd Castellini        M 45-49    288/463     1:09:59   10:41     2:19:54
5237  Heather Luedtke        F 50-54    138/631     1:09:58   10:41     2:19:54
5238  Coleen Heathcock       F 45-49    199/749     1:07:47   10:41     2:19:54
5239  Olivia Werner          F 01-17      42/93     1:07:42   10:41     2:19:55
5240  Bentley Fisher         F 01-17      43/93     1:07:51   10:41     2:19:56
5241  Jonathan Wulfekotter   M 25-29    414/565     1:01:56   10:41     2:19:57
5242  Swayam Datta           M 40-44    396/599     1:09:03   10:41     2:19:58
5243  Madeleine Alviar       F 25-29   496/1008     1:11:11   10:42     2:19:58
5244  Mark Curtis            M 45-49    289/463     1:03:19   10:42     2:19:58
5245  Jessica Haag           F 40-44    337/913     1:06:55   10:42     2:19:58
5246  Tabitha Gregory        F 30-34    391/921     1:07:23   10:42     2:19:59
5247  Elizabeth Kempf        F 40-44    338/913     1:10:49   10:42     2:19:59
5248  Troy Werner            M 45-49    290/463     1:07:41   10:42     2:19:59
5249  Lon Mendelsohn         M 65-69     35/121     1:08:02   10:42     2:20:00
5250  Kathy Pinzon           F 40-44    339/913     1:09:25   10:42     2:20:01
5251  Nicole Richards        F 30-34    392/921     1:07:48   10:42     2:20:01
5252  David Lynch            M 65-69     36/121     1:06:43   10:42     2:20:01
5253  Erica Hughes           F 30-34    393/921     1:07:45   10:42     2:20:02
5254  Luke Gibson            M 18-24    222/291     1:04:59   10:42     2:20:02
5255  Anthony Severyn        M 60-64     91/235     1:05:57   10:42     2:20:03
5256  Qianyun Ge             F 30-34    394/921     1:06:54   10:42     2:20:03
5257  Nancy Murtaugh         F 45-49    200/749     1:08:45   10:42     2:20:04
5258  Carla Dreyer           F 40-44    340/913     1:07:03   10:42     2:20:04
5259  Patsy Cantor           F 45-49    201/749     1:07:33   10:42     2:20:06
5260  Nicholas Daniels       M 30-34    405/575     1:06:57   10:42     2:20:06
5261  Marybeth Burger        F 25-29   497/1008     1:08:25   10:42     2:20:08
5262  Kasey Rohling          F 35-39   434/1035     1:10:12   10:42     2:20:09
5263  Tiffany Hesselbart     F 35-39   435/1035     1:10:17   10:42     2:20:09
5264  Katie Overbey          F 30-34    395/921     1:09:49   10:42     2:20:09
5265  Stacey Robinson        F 40-44    341/913     1:10:16   10:42     2:20:09
5266  Matthew Mauric         M 25-29    415/565     1:11:16   10:42     2:20:10
5267  Melissa Gates          F 40-44    342/913     1:09:17   10:42     2:20:10
5268  Tina Masters Odum      F 50-54    139/631     1:07:58   10:42     2:20:10
5269  Jenny Johnson          F 30-34    396/921     1:10:49   10:43     2:20:11
5270  Donna Piatt            F 40-44    343/913     1:10:51   10:43     2:20:12
5271  Alisha Bougard         F 30-34    397/921     1:07:28   10:43     2:20:12
5272  Karen Schreyer         F 60-64     25/294     1:08:00   10:43     2:20:12
5273  Tricia Hoffman         F 30-34    398/921     1:06:59   10:43     2:20:12
5274  Pamela Gruber          F 30-34    399/921     1:04:33   10:43     2:20:13
5275  Maria Mitchell         F 25-29   498/1008     1:09:15   10:43     2:20:13
5276  Stephanie Schwartz     F 35-39   436/1035     1:07:00   10:43     2:20:14
5277  Rachel Halpin          F 30-34    400/921     1:12:59   10:43     2:20:15
5278  Kara Ferguson          F 25-29   499/1008     1:08:39   10:43     2:20:15
5279  Paige Bensing          F 40-44    344/913     1:06:43   10:43     2:20:15
5280  Hannah Bockweg         F 18-24    328/644     1:10:29   10:43     2:20:15
5281  Katie Lenart           F 25-29   500/1008     1:08:43   10:43     2:20:15
5282  Bruce Ferguson         M 55-59    184/363     1:08:40   10:43     2:20:15
5283  Mert Bal               M 40-44    397/599     1:08:22   10:43     2:20:16
5284  Jessica Deitsch        F 25-29   501/1008     1:08:16   10:43     2:20:16
5285  Lindsay Phaneuf        F 30-34    401/921     1:07:00   10:43     2:20:16
5286  Laura Finke            F 18-24    329/644     1:06:53   10:43     2:20:17
5287  Kathryn Selva          F 55-59     80/483     1:09:11   10:43     2:20:17
5288  Lana Hebert            F 40-44    345/913     1:08:23   10:43     2:20:18
5289  Erin Ledden            F 30-34    402/921     1:08:59   10:43     2:20:18
5290  Kevin Hanrahan         M 40-44    398/599     1:08:02   10:43     2:20:18
5291  Mary Schuh             F 50-54    140/631     1:09:30   10:43     2:20:18
5292  Erin Brown             F 35-39   437/1035     1:08:16   10:43     2:20:18
5293  Chris Hinkel           M 55-59    185/363     1:12:50   10:43     2:20:18
5294  David Hebert           M 40-44    399/599     1:08:23   10:43     2:20:18
5295  Sherry Nowell          F 60-64     26/294     1:06:51   10:43     2:20:18
5296  Lauren Angelone        F 35-39   438/1035     1:10:11   10:43     2:20:19
5297  Michelle Shimkus       F 40-44    346/913     1:09:11   10:43     2:20:19
5298  Aaron Dangel           M 35-39    420/626     1:05:15   10:43     2:20:19
5299  Amanda Brown           F 35-39   439/1035     1:06:36   10:43     2:20:20
5300  Kevin O'Brien          M 25-29    416/565     1:06:00   10:43     2:20:20
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5301  Chelsea Ker            F 18-24    330/644     1:12:04   10:43     2:20:20
5302  Jan Cole               F 55-59     81/483     1:08:09   10:43     2:20:21
5303  Pamela Sayler          F 60-64     27/294     1:06:50   10:43     2:20:21
5304  Becca Griffin          F 30-34    403/921     1:07:56   10:43     2:20:21
5305  Neil Chadderton        M 55-59    186/363     1:10:32   10:43     2:20:22
5306  Kimberly Geoppinger    F 40-44    347/913     1:07:36   10:43     2:20:24
5307  Nanette Adams          F 60-64     28/294     1:08:25   10:43     2:20:24
5308  Megan Schmutte         F 35-39   440/1035     1:07:36   10:43     2:20:24
5309  Christine Arbasak      F 60-64     29/294     1:09:28   10:44     2:20:25
5310  Matt Brooks            M 25-29    417/565     1:05:16   10:44     2:20:25
5311  Tracy Adkins Adkins    F 45-49    202/749     1:07:47   10:44     2:20:26
5312  Becky Moore            F 25-29   502/1008     1:10:05   10:44     2:20:26
5313  Nicole Charlton-Naurot F 45-49    203/749     1:07:05   10:44     2:20:27
5314  Brooke Nicholls        F 35-39   441/1035     1:07:03   10:44     2:20:27
5315  Amanda Schwieterman    F 35-39   442/1035     1:07:48   10:44     2:20:27
5316  Andrea Swiatkiewicz    F 55-59     82/483     1:08:27   10:44     2:20:28
5317  Lydia Bibb             F 25-29   503/1008     1:08:08   10:44     2:20:28
5318  Barbara Shreves        F 50-54    141/631     1:10:31   10:44     2:20:28
5319  Leo Bradley            M 50-54    245/424     1:09:19   10:44     2:20:29
5320  Alicia Vincent         F 40-44    348/913     1:08:18   10:44     2:20:30
5321  Amy Vondielingen       F 35-39   443/1035     1:08:40   10:44     2:20:30
5322  Molly Scarbro          F 18-24    331/644     1:11:36   10:44     2:20:30
5323  Karen Oliverio         F 50-54    142/631     1:10:30   10:44     2:20:30
5324  Jayden Julian          F 25-29   504/1008     1:06:11   10:44     2:20:31
5325  Julialicia Case        F 40-44    349/913     1:11:15   10:44     2:20:31
5326  Brad Franz             M 35-39    421/626     1:04:11   10:44     2:20:32
5327  Maddie O Flaherty      F 25-29   505/1008     1:09:55   10:44     2:20:33
5328  Thomas Kimball         M 60-64     92/235     1:09:16   10:44     2:20:34
5329  Rorie Oates            M 40-44    400/599     1:07:32   10:44     2:20:35
5330  Brian Phillips         M 35-39    422/626     1:10:11   10:44     2:20:35
5331  Doug Phillips          M 40-44    401/599     1:10:12   10:44     2:20:35
5332  Kristi Cetti           F 40-44    350/913     1:08:06   10:44     2:20:36
5333  Cody Kerr              M 25-29    418/565     1:09:12   10:44     2:20:36
5334  Sarah Brandt           F 25-29   506/1008     1:06:26   10:44     2:20:36
5335  Jennifer Easton        F 50-54    143/631     1:07:52   10:44     2:20:36
5336  Sarah Schmerber        F 30-34    404/921     1:08:10   10:44     2:20:36
5337  Kathleen Beer          F 50-54    144/631     1:07:00   10:44     2:20:36
5338  Katherine Bray         F 25-29   507/1008     1:07:11   10:44     2:20:37
5339  Emily Brandt           F 25-29   508/1008     1:06:28   10:45     2:20:37
5340  Timothy Dykema         M 50-54    246/424     1:08:01   10:45     2:20:38
5341  Molly Uline Olmstead   F 35-39   444/1035     1:09:11   10:45     2:20:38
5342  Tyler Ross             M 25-29    419/565     1:10:02   10:45     2:20:38
5343  Kevin Steel            M 35-39    423/626     1:12:30   10:45     2:20:38
5344  Alyxis Giordullo       F 25-29   509/1008     1:10:33   10:45     2:20:39
5345  Andrea Long            F 55-59     83/483     1:11:05   10:45     2:20:39
5346  Michael Sargent        M 40-44    402/599     1:06:50   10:45     2:20:40
5347  Mike Roades            M 55-59    187/363     1:07:06   10:45     2:20:40
5348  Karen Lubbers          F 65-69      6/113     1:08:32   10:45     2:20:40
5349  Alexandria Bishop      F 25-29   510/1008     1:05:49   10:45     2:20:40
5350  Katie Lahni            F 30-34    405/921     1:10:43   10:45     2:20:40
5351  Amiee Trauth           F 35-39   445/1035     1:08:08   10:45     2:20:41
5352  Jamie MacK             F 40-44    351/913     1:07:07   10:45     2:20:41
5353  Tracy Updike           F 40-44    352/913     1:08:34   10:45     2:20:41
5354  Stacey Kaminski        F 45-49    204/749     1:09:36   10:45     2:20:42
5355  Angela Adams           F 50-54    145/631     1:09:08   10:45     2:20:42
5356  Nicola Rebello-Johnson F 55-59     84/483     1:07:05   10:45     2:20:42
5357  Jennifer Oxley         F 18-24    332/644     1:09:49   10:45     2:20:43
5358  Kellie Hotz            F 35-39   446/1035     1:09:50   10:45     2:20:43
5359  Lauren Taylor          F 18-24    333/644     1:09:22   10:45     2:20:43
5360  Jeffrey Hotz           M 35-39    424/626     1:09:48   10:45     2:20:44
5361  Mike Eaton             M 40-44    403/599     1:09:49   10:45     2:20:44
5362  Sara Devine            F 45-49    205/749     1:09:37   10:45     2:20:44
5363  Felicia Chirico        F 25-29   511/1008     1:08:14   10:45     2:20:45
5364  Tanner Hart            M 18-24    223/291     1:01:59   10:45     2:20:45
5365  Kristy Sleeper         F 35-39   447/1035     1:09:23   10:45     2:20:46
5366  Teresa Davis           F 40-44    353/913     1:05:42   10:45     2:20:46
5367  Anna-Maria South       F 30-34    406/921     1:08:48   10:45     2:20:46
5368  Chad Leslie            M 45-49    291/463     1:07:53   10:45     2:20:47
5369  Lauren Bitter          F 25-29   512/1008     1:05:05   10:45     2:20:47
5370  Xiangyi Duan           F 25-29   513/1008     1:07:40   10:45     2:20:47
5371  Stephen Trapp          M 45-49    292/463     1:07:54   10:45     2:20:47
5372  Erin Driver            F 40-44    354/913     1:09:04   10:45     2:20:48
5373  Kristina Grimm         F 45-49    206/749     1:06:43   10:45     2:20:48
5374  Riann Doyle            F 40-44    355/913     1:09:05   10:45     2:20:48
5375  Linda Koscianski       F 60-64     30/294     1:06:32   10:45     2:20:48
5376  Katie Wells            F 50-54    146/631     1:10:15   10:45     2:20:49
5377  Kenny Glenn            F 30-34    407/921     1:03:35   10:45     2:20:50
5378  Stacey Finck           F 25-29   514/1008     1:09:56   10:45     2:20:50
5379  Nick Snow              M 30-34    406/575     1:07:43   10:46     2:20:51
5380  Ken Cavellier          M 65-69     37/121     1:07:05   10:46     2:20:52
5381  Neil Burch             M 30-34    407/575     1:09:15   10:46     2:20:52
5382  Christina Beer         F 25-29   515/1008     1:09:05   10:46     2:20:52
5383  William Rudd           M 60-64     93/235     1:08:14   10:46     2:20:53
5384  Weston Valter          M 01-17      56/78     1:06:57   10:46     2:20:53
5385  Kaitlin Lawson         F 25-29   516/1008     1:04:42   10:46     2:20:54
5386  Danielle Van Fleet     F 40-44    356/913     1:09:24   10:46     2:20:54
5387  James McManus          M 45-49    293/463     1:10:08   10:46     2:20:54
5388  Kimberly Yenser        F 30-34    408/921     1:09:24   10:46     2:20:54
5389  Aqueel Pabaney         M 40-44    404/599     1:08:57   10:46     2:20:54
5390  Genevieve Lavalle      F 18-24    334/644     1:13:19   10:46     2:20:55
5391  Emma Nelson            F 18-24    335/644     1:13:19   10:46     2:20:55
5392  Amy Lantz              F 40-44    357/913     1:07:06   10:46     2:20:55
5393  Jason Perkins          M 45-49    294/463     1:08:23   10:46     2:20:56
5394  Jennifer Cope          F 35-39   448/1035     1:08:59   10:46     2:20:57
5395  Kara Smith             F 35-39   449/1035     1:08:58   10:46     2:20:57
5396  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       12/31     1:10:42   10:46     2:20:57
5397  Catherine Hiles        F 35-39   450/1035     1:08:40   10:46     2:20:58
5398  Amy Tudor              F 35-39   451/1035     1:09:00   10:46     2:20:58
5399  Holly Berns            F 40-44    358/913     1:05:20   10:46     2:20:58
5400  Kelley Fleissner       F 30-34    409/921     1:05:20   10:46     2:20:59
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5401  Mark Yeager            M 55-59    188/363     1:09:04   10:46     2:20:59
5402  Meghan Ducey           F 18-24    336/644     1:10:15   10:46     2:21:00
5403  David Heck             M 50-54    247/424     1:07:17   10:46     2:21:00
5404  Tanya Kennedy          F 45-49    207/749     1:07:53   10:46     2:21:01
5405  Joseph Bennett         M 45-49    295/463     1:07:53   10:46     2:21:01
5406  Michelle Roeder        F 50-54    147/631     1:10:43   10:46     2:21:01
5407  Sarah Vorgitch         F 40-44    359/913     1:06:22   10:46     2:21:01
5408  Nicole Gouge           F 25-29   517/1008     1:06:10   10:46     2:21:01
5409  Carlye Mercer          F 25-29   518/1008     1:06:21   10:46     2:21:01
5410  Lauren Sandoval        F 25-29   519/1008     1:08:28   10:47     2:21:04
5411  Natalee Doellman       F 25-29   520/1008     1:07:05   10:47     2:21:04
5412  Alan Placko            M 30-34    408/575     1:07:50   10:47     2:21:04
5413  Patti Frodge           F 55-59     85/483     1:08:28   10:47     2:21:04
5414  Mary Luke              F 30-34    410/921     1:09:03   10:47     2:21:05
5415  Kerry Schrand-Rawe     F 45-49    208/749     1:08:11   10:47     2:21:06
5416  Colleen Mechlin        F 40-44    360/913     1:08:09   10:47     2:21:06
5417  Kim Rogers             F 40-44    361/913     1:14:23   10:47     2:21:07
5418  Philip Patten          M 25-29    420/565     1:00:43   10:47     2:21:08
5419  Lindsay Stricker       F 18-24    337/644     1:04:48   10:47     2:21:10
5420  Abigail Sevier         F 25-29   521/1008     1:05:52   10:47     2:21:12
5421  Ryan Murphy            M 35-39    425/626     1:07:21   10:47     2:21:12
5422  Shalini McGarvey       F 50-54    148/631     1:10:19   10:47     2:21:12
5423  Tim Bajorek            M 40-44    405/599     1:04:49   10:47     2:21:12
5424  Colleen Kennedy        F 18-24    338/644     1:05:53   10:47     2:21:12
5425  Brady McClure          M 40-44    406/599     1:09:52   10:47     2:21:13
5426  Josie Danko            F 18-24    339/644     1:11:52   10:47     2:21:14
5427  Allyson Klovekorn      F 18-24    340/644     1:09:02   10:47     2:21:15
5428  Dawn Bezarie           F 45-49    209/749     1:08:13   10:48     2:21:17
5429  Marylou Anderson       F 55-59     86/483     1:11:30   10:48     2:21:18
5430  Alexander Card         M 25-29    421/565     1:14:09   10:48     2:21:18
5431  Becky Lopez            F 45-49    210/749     1:08:32   10:48     2:21:19
5432  Ashlee Vaughn          F 30-34    411/921     1:11:03   10:48     2:21:19
5433  Jarvis Debrecht        M 30-34    409/575     1:11:03   10:48     2:21:20
5434  Lauren George          F 25-29   522/1008     1:08:28   10:48     2:21:20
5435  Chloe Hassett          F 18-24    341/644     1:10:45   10:48     2:21:21
5436  Tracie Ellis           F 45-49    211/749     1:09:03   10:48     2:21:21
5437  Mary Grob              F 25-29   523/1008     1:09:11   10:48     2:21:21
5438  Laura Fox              F 35-39   452/1035     1:10:33   10:48     2:21:21
5439  Megan Anello           F 50-54    149/631     1:08:20   10:48     2:21:22
5440  Gayle Worley           F 45-49    212/749     1:09:04   10:48     2:21:22
5441  Channing Wenger        F 18-24    342/644     1:07:01   10:48     2:21:22
5442  Melissa Harris         F 30-34    412/921     1:08:49   10:48     2:21:23
5443  Meghan Jackson         F 25-29   524/1008     1:05:42   10:48     2:21:23
5444  Alyssa Blanchet        F 18-24    343/644     1:10:37   10:48     2:21:24
5445  Ryan Hogg              M 25-29    422/565     1:08:16   10:48     2:21:24
5446  Alina Abate            F 25-29   525/1008     1:07:37   10:48     2:21:25
5447  Christine Brown        F 45-49    213/749     1:07:43   10:48     2:21:25
5448  Crystal Robertson      F 35-39   453/1035     1:11:09   10:48     2:21:26
5449  Barbie Falk            F 18-24    344/644     1:07:45   10:48     2:21:26
5450  Brian Hendricks        M 35-39    426/626     1:09:25   10:48     2:21:27
5451  Rachel Fields          F 35-39   454/1035     1:11:24   10:48     2:21:28
5452  Carrie Bilodeau        F 35-39   455/1035     1:11:24   10:48     2:21:28
5453  Jennifer Rice          F 30-34    413/921     1:07:52   10:49     2:21:30
5454  Amy Kappers            F 50-54    150/631     1:10:37   10:49     2:21:30
5455  Laura Dinkel           F 50-54    151/631     1:09:29   10:49     2:21:31
5456  Amy Purcell            F 50-54    152/631     1:06:05   10:49     2:21:31
5457  Mallory Coleman        F 25-29   526/1008     1:05:09   10:49     2:21:32
5458  Rory O'Shaughnessy     F 25-29   527/1008     1:10:51   10:49     2:21:32
5459  Jennifer Schumacher    F 40-44    362/913     1:08:46   10:49     2:21:32
5460  Kori Weiss             F 35-39   456/1035     1:05:25   10:49     2:21:33
5461  Lindsay Young          F 25-29   528/1008     1:12:30   10:49     2:21:33
5462  Marc Rile              M 50-54    248/424     1:08:24   10:49     2:21:33
5463  Jill Sandlin           F 40-44    363/913     1:06:18   10:49     2:21:35
5464  Brian Wright           M 40-44    407/599     1:12:58   10:49     2:21:35
5465  Michelle King          F 45-49    214/749     1:08:44   10:49     2:21:35
5466  Andrew Lichter         M 40-44    408/599     1:11:13   10:49     2:21:35
5467  Julie Bricking         F 55-59     87/483     1:10:08   10:49     2:21:36
5468  Natalie Harper         F 40-44    364/913     1:10:25   10:49     2:21:36
5469  Kristie Absalon        F 45-49    215/749     1:14:35   10:49     2:21:38
5470  Michelle Connor        F 40-44    365/913     1:13:49   10:49     2:21:38
5471  Megan Taylor           F 40-44    366/913     1:09:21   10:49     2:21:39
5472  Mark Mankins           M 50-54    249/424     1:07:11   10:49     2:21:39
5473  Clifton Lucius         M 35-39    427/626     1:08:42   10:49     2:21:39
5474  Leigh Saulnier         F 55-59     88/483     1:13:51   10:49     2:21:39
5475  Amber Fischvogt        F 35-39   457/1035     1:08:40   10:49     2:21:40
5476  Susie Hershberger      F 25-29   529/1008     1:08:21   10:49     2:21:40
5477  Timothy Holloway Ii    M 35-39    428/626     1:07:12   10:49     2:21:41
5478  Rose Michna            F 30-34    414/921     1:07:32   10:49     2:21:42
5479  Donna Lohr             F 55-59     89/483     1:07:48   10:49     2:21:42
5480  Amy Hutchison          F 45-49    216/749     1:09:44   10:49     2:21:42
5481  David Pfaehler         M 30-34    410/575     1:10:43   10:50     2:21:45
5482  Anna Pfaehler          F 30-34    415/921     1:10:43   10:50     2:21:45
5483  Jennifer Smith         F 45-49    217/749     1:09:47   10:50     2:21:45
5484  Margaret Caine         F 50-54    153/631     1:08:17   10:50     2:21:47
5485  Casey Hall             M 25-29    423/565     1:04:08   10:50     2:21:47
5486  Vicki Wiesman          F 45-49    218/749     1:09:42   10:50     2:21:47
5487  Debra Cowles           F 55-59     90/483     1:08:45   10:50     2:21:48
5488  Ken Fitzgerald         M 50-54    250/424     1:12:04   10:50     2:21:48
5489  Brian Neltner          M 18-24    224/291     1:10:04   10:50     2:21:49
5490  Sarah Van Leeuwen      F 25-29   530/1008     1:07:17   10:50     2:21:49
5491  Debra Schroeck         F 40-44    367/913     1:07:40   10:50     2:21:50
5492  Tricia Burkhart        F 40-44    368/913     1:09:22   10:50     2:21:50
5493  Benjamin Holt          M 30-34    411/575     1:07:35   10:50     2:21:50
5494  Angelo Nasca           M 30-34    412/575     1:07:36   10:50     2:21:50
5495  May Howie              F 60-64     31/294     1:08:07   10:50     2:21:51
5496  Jessica Padgett        F 35-39   458/1035     1:08:03   10:50     2:21:52
5497  Dan Lewis              M 35-39    429/626     1:13:32   10:50     2:21:52
5498  Darlene Goltz          F 60-64     32/294     1:07:12   10:50     2:21:52
5499  Jason Greene           M 40-44    409/599     1:09:49   10:50     2:21:52
5500  Jansen Litter          M 35-39    430/626     1:09:49   10:50     2:21:52
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5501  Hillary Smith          F 50-54    154/631     1:14:53   10:50     2:21:52
5502  Jim Hillerich          M 65-69     38/121     1:10:57   10:50     2:21:53
5503  Sarah Sprague          F 25-29   531/1008     1:06:23   10:50     2:21:53
5504  Jennifer Gasser        F 45-49    219/749     1:10:37   10:50     2:21:53
5505  Juliana Lindsey        F 30-34    416/921     1:10:37   10:50     2:21:53
5506  Jessica Horn           F 30-34    417/921     1:10:38   10:50     2:21:53
5507  Sarah Schwallie        F 30-34    418/921     1:07:00   10:50     2:21:55
5508  Kimberly Arrasmith     F 30-34    419/921     1:09:32   10:50     2:21:55
5509  Joseph Willig          M 50-54    251/424     1:10:02   10:51     2:21:56
5510  Rebecca Clark          F 25-29   532/1008     1:05:30   10:51     2:21:56
5511  Erika Stelljes         F 25-29   533/1008     1:10:57   10:51     2:21:57
5512  Emily Glenn            F 40-44    369/913     1:12:00   10:51     2:21:57
5513  Megan Fennessey        F 18-24    345/644     1:08:44   10:51     2:21:57
5514  Sean Leahy             M 30-34    413/575     1:06:09   10:51     2:21:58
5515  Josh Powell            M 25-29    424/565     1:15:14   10:51     2:21:58
5516  Meggie Strawser        F 18-24    346/644     1:10:20   10:51     2:21:59
5517  Jessica Sandhas        F 18-24    347/644     1:10:23   10:51     2:21:59
5518  Meaghan Brand          F 30-34    420/921     1:05:31   10:51     2:21:59
5519  Laura Kramer           F 45-49    220/749     1:08:33   10:51     2:22:00
5520  Carey Blackmore        F 30-34    421/921     1:05:03   10:51     2:22:00
5521  Melinda Dematteo       F 35-39   459/1035     1:11:18   10:51     2:22:00
5522  Erin Kenney-Levin      F 35-39   460/1035     1:07:58   10:51     2:22:01
5523  Caroline Lottman       F 18-24    348/644     1:05:30   10:51     2:22:01
5524  Adelaide Lottman       F 18-24    349/644     1:05:30   10:51     2:22:01
5525  Austin Treherne        M 18-24    225/291     1:16:49   10:51     2:22:02
5526  Stephanie Nichols      F 35-39   461/1035     1:09:31   10:51     2:22:03
5527  Alex Bessler           M 30-34    414/575     1:10:11   10:51     2:22:04
5528  Jill Johnson           F 45-49    221/749     1:09:31   10:51     2:22:04
5529  Hillary Lynch          F 35-39   462/1035     1:08:35   10:51     2:22:04
5530  Wade Yuellig           M 40-44    410/599     1:03:31   10:51     2:22:05
5531  Jay Skie               M 45-49    296/463     1:08:44   10:51     2:22:05
5532  Steven Pelsor          M 40-44    411/599     1:07:30   10:51     2:22:06
5533  Lael Gray              F 50-54    155/631     1:10:09   10:51     2:22:06
5534  Ploy Keener            F 30-34    422/921     1:08:43   10:51     2:22:06
5535  Jeffrey Japp           M 55-59    189/363     1:10:09   10:51     2:22:06
5536  Amy Morse              F 30-34    423/921     1:08:06   10:51     2:22:07
5537  Trenton Smart          M 18-24    226/291     1:09:17   10:51     2:22:07
5538  Beth Finley            F 35-39   463/1035     1:08:41   10:51     2:22:07
5539  Ainsley Moore          F 01-17      44/93     1:09:23   10:51     2:22:08
5540  James Shea             M 60-64     94/235     1:10:12   10:51     2:22:09
5541  Trudy Suter            F 60-64     33/294     1:12:50   10:52     2:22:11
5542  Chris Franklin         M 50-54    252/424     1:04:37   10:52     2:22:12
5543  Ryan McNeely           M 40-44    412/599     1:10:32   10:52     2:22:12
5544  Chris Baggott          M 18-24    227/291     1:14:52   10:52     2:22:13
5545  Darren Corns           M 35-39    431/626     1:07:14   10:52     2:22:13
5546  Connie Thomas          F 45-49    222/749     1:12:52   10:52     2:22:13
5547  Gary Foskuhl           M 55-59    190/363     1:10:12   10:52     2:22:13
5548  David Cobb             M 40-44    413/599     1:10:33   10:52     2:22:13
5549  Ryan Gilligan          M 30-34    415/575     1:07:45   10:52     2:22:14
5550  Anna Shelton           F 35-39   464/1035     1:07:09   10:52     2:22:14
5551  Lori Flis              F 45-49    223/749     1:09:46   10:52     2:22:14
5552  Terry Bates            M 55-59    191/363     1:08:28   10:52     2:22:15
5553  Maria Richards         F 25-29   534/1008     1:05:30   10:52     2:22:16
5554  Sarah Worland          F 35-39   465/1035     1:10:12   10:52     2:22:17
5555  Evelyn Thomas          F 60-64     34/294     1:09:31   10:52     2:22:17
5556  Lisa Wood              F 50-54    156/631     1:08:55   10:52     2:22:17
5557  Katerina Polush        F 30-34    424/921     1:06:18   10:52     2:22:17
5558  Daniel Peak            M 35-39    432/626     1:08:22   10:52     2:22:18
5559  Stephanie Hout         F 30-34    425/921     1:07:36   10:52     2:22:18
5560  Sara Richardson        F 18-24    350/644     1:12:37   10:52     2:22:19
5561  Mohammad Ehteshami     M 60-64     95/235     1:09:08   10:52     2:22:20
5562  Erica Correll          F 35-39   466/1035     1:08:19   10:52     2:22:20
5563  Drew Savage            M 35-39    433/626     1:11:07   10:52     2:22:21
5564  Abhishek Desai         M 25-29    425/565     1:09:48   10:52     2:22:22
5565  James Jones            M 40-44    414/599     1:09:27   10:53     2:22:23
5566  Kristy Martini         F 18-24    351/644     1:08:22   10:53     2:22:23
5567  Mason Stewart          M 30-34    416/575     1:09:59   10:53     2:22:23
5568  Whitney Fagin          F 30-34    426/921     1:13:11   10:53     2:22:24
5569  Kari Hess              F 35-39   467/1035     1:08:18   10:53     2:22:24
5570  Erin Burke             F 25-29   535/1008     1:10:00   10:53     2:22:24
5571  William Edwards        M 55-59    192/363     1:10:12   10:53     2:22:24
5572  Daniel Gilkey          M 25-29    426/565     1:04:42   10:53     2:22:24
5573  Tim Surber             M 50-54    253/424     1:11:38   10:53     2:22:25
5574  Christopher Anderson   M 40-44    415/599     1:10:06   10:53     2:22:25
5575  Maria Kelley           F 50-54    157/631     1:08:44   10:53     2:22:25
5576  Stephanie Otoole       F 45-49    224/749     1:08:44   10:53     2:22:25
5577  Debbie Taylor          F 45-49    225/749     1:10:18   10:53     2:22:25
5578  Rebecca Johnson        F 18-24    352/644     1:08:01   10:53     2:22:26
5579  Trent Sulek            M 30-34    417/575     1:10:07   10:53     2:22:26
5580  Lauren Ratterman       F 25-29   536/1008     1:08:01   10:53     2:22:27
5581  Robert Hickey          M 60-64     96/235     1:07:33   10:53     2:22:27
5582  Stephanie Baker        F 40-44    370/913     1:09:24   10:53     2:22:27
5583  Erica Sauve            F 18-24    353/644     1:07:39   10:53     2:22:28
5584  Kaci Compton           F 25-29   537/1008     1:10:09   10:53     2:22:28
5585  Cristina Cortez        F 35-39   468/1035     1:08:07   10:53     2:22:28
5586  Drake Carrell          M 01-17      57/78     1:05:52   10:53     2:22:29
5587  Michael Curtis         M 45-49    297/463     1:09:51   10:53     2:22:29
5588  Tammy Baker            F 45-49    226/749     1:09:52   10:53     2:22:29
5589  Amy Woolf              F 25-29   538/1008     1:12:43   10:53     2:22:31
5590  John Baker             M 25-29    427/565     1:13:46   10:53     2:22:31
5591  Caitlin Shaver         F 18-24    354/644     1:06:28   10:53     2:22:32
5592  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       13/31     1:06:49   10:53     2:22:32
5593  Theresa Snodgrass      F 55-59     91/483     1:10:28   10:53     2:22:32
5594  Jay Washburn           M 45-49    298/463     1:09:18   10:53     2:22:32
5595  Margaret Hicks         F 50-54    158/631     1:10:53   10:53     2:22:33
5596  Ryan Warner            M 40-44    416/599     1:09:33   10:53     2:22:33
5597  Nohelia Canizales      F 40-44    371/913     1:08:55   10:53     2:22:33
5598  Donna Quackenbush      F 50-54    159/631     1:09:34   10:53     2:22:33
5599  Andrea Pellegrino      F 40-44    372/913     1:10:51   10:53     2:22:34
5600  Dolly Johnson          F 40-44    373/913     1:09:39   10:53     2:22:34
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5601  Ron Larkn              M 55-59    193/363     1:07:59   10:54     2:22:36
5602  Tracy Schoenhoft       F 25-29   539/1008     1:07:49   10:54     2:22:36
5603  Dottie Quillen         F 55-59     92/483     1:08:09   10:54     2:22:36
5604  Kathy Driscoll         F 50-54    160/631     1:12:31   10:54     2:22:36
5605  Mark Carlson           M 55-59    194/363     1:11:12   10:54     2:22:36
5606  Heather Proft          F 35-39   469/1035     1:07:44   10:54     2:22:37
5607  Kara Pangburn          F 18-24    355/644     1:12:38   10:54     2:22:38
5608  Judson Lander          M 35-39    434/626     1:14:01   10:54     2:22:38
5609  Krista Brockhoff       F 35-39   470/1035     1:10:27   10:54     2:22:40
5610  Jacob Hughes           M 18-24    228/291     1:10:50   10:54     2:22:40
5611  Sarah Rieger           F 45-49    227/749     1:10:28   10:54     2:22:41
5612  Brooke Singleton       F 35-39   471/1035     1:09:58   10:54     2:22:41
5613  Jerry Sallee           M 60-64     97/235     1:08:08   10:54     2:22:41
5614  Dawn Stamper           F 40-44    374/913     1:07:29   10:54     2:22:41
5615  Kim Bruzewski          F 50-54    161/631     1:09:29   10:54     2:22:43
5616  Tyler Mitchell         M 30-34    418/575     1:12:36   10:54     2:22:43
5617  Heather Wasco          F 40-44    375/913     1:12:16   10:54     2:22:43
5618  James Proft            M 40-44    417/599     1:07:59   10:54     2:22:43
5619  Mahesh Nagesh          M 25-29    428/565     1:09:35   10:54     2:22:44
5620  Matt Harp              M 40-44    418/599     1:09:01   10:54     2:22:44
5621  Paul Jackson           M 45-49    299/463     1:07:20   10:54     2:22:44
5622  Elaine Lynch           F 45-49    228/749     1:09:01   10:54     2:22:44
5623  Fadel Megahed          M 30-34    419/575     1:06:43   10:54     2:22:44
5624  Melinda Baldauf        F 40-44    376/913     1:08:24   10:54     2:22:45
5625  Vinod Varma            M 50-54    254/424     1:08:29   10:54     2:22:46
5626  Jennifer Trenum        F 25-29   540/1008     1:08:46   10:54     2:22:46
5627  Anne Martina           F 60-64     35/294     1:10:14   10:54     2:22:46
5628  Ashley Embleton        F 30-34    427/921     1:11:16   10:54     2:22:46
5629  Justin Tunget          M 25-29    429/565     1:10:07   10:54     2:22:48
5630  Ivaylo Iliev           M 40-44    419/599     1:07:17   10:54     2:22:48
5631  Nancy Edmondson        F 35-39   472/1035     1:07:02   10:55     2:22:48
5632  Patricia Demott        F 55-59     93/483     1:08:49   10:55     2:22:48
5633  David Eglian           M 50-54    255/424     1:09:39   10:55     2:22:49
5634  Brooke Stephens        F 18-24    356/644     1:08:47   10:55     2:22:49
5635  Cindy Weibel           F 45-49    229/749     1:09:53   10:55     2:22:50
5636  Jessie McBroom         F 35-39   473/1035     1:09:52   10:55     2:22:50
5637  Debbie Estanislao      F 45-49    230/749     1:09:40   10:55     2:22:50
5638  Steve Ross             M 55-59    195/363     1:10:01   10:55     2:22:50
5639  Keriayn Armour-Petteng F 30-34    428/921     1:08:31   10:55     2:22:51
5640  Matthew Kortjohn       M 35-39    435/626     1:09:59   10:55     2:22:51
5641  Paul Urbina            M 45-49    300/463     1:08:53   10:55     2:22:52
5642  Stephanie Ganderton    F 45-49    231/749     1:06:02   10:55     2:22:52
5643  John McDonald          M 55-59    196/363     1:08:42   10:55     2:22:53
5644  Aaron Bartel           M 45-49    301/463     1:10:16   10:55     2:22:53
5645  Annette Bartel         F 40-44    377/913     1:10:17   10:55     2:22:54
5646  Halie Kestermann       F 18-24    357/644     1:12:39   10:55     2:22:55
5647  Scott Phillips         M 50-54    256/424     1:12:38   10:55     2:22:55
5648  Sarah Kosakowski       F 30-34    429/921     1:08:30   10:55     2:22:55
5649  Bonnie Daniels         F 01-17      45/93     1:13:40   10:55     2:22:55
5650  Lindsey Ostendarp      F 30-34    430/921     1:10:54   10:55     2:22:55
5651  Reilly Daniels         F 18-24    358/644     1:13:40   10:55     2:22:55
5652  Heather West           F 35-39   474/1035     1:08:39   10:55     2:22:56
5653  Lamia Scherzinger      F 35-39   475/1035     1:08:39   10:55     2:22:56
5654  Cassie Magnotta        F 30-34    431/921     1:09:13   10:55     2:22:57
5655  Jennifer Dorschug      F 40-44    378/913     1:07:41   10:55     2:22:57
5656  James Angle            M 60-64     98/235     1:07:22   10:55     2:22:58
5657  Bobbie Hartman         F 50-54    162/631     1:11:12   10:55     2:22:59
5658  Heather Kidwell        F 30-34    432/921     1:07:00   10:55     2:23:01
5659  Joel Megee             M 35-39    436/626     1:11:42   10:56     2:23:01
5660  Doug Young             M 60-64     99/235     1:08:53   10:56     2:23:01
5661  Eric Weinstein         M 35-39    437/626     1:09:28   10:56     2:23:01
5662  Jason Hartman          M 40-44    420/599     1:09:28   10:56     2:23:02
5663  Rachel Hollin          F 25-29   541/1008     1:09:32   10:56     2:23:02
5664  Nicole Stockmeier      F 30-34    433/921     1:08:34   10:56     2:23:03
5665  Rebecca Carr           F 18-24    359/644     1:05:03   10:56     2:23:03
5666  Tamsen McAlpine        F 35-39   476/1035     1:13:56   10:56     2:23:03
5667  Ralph Green            M 30-34    420/575     1:09:25   10:56     2:23:05
5668  Tori Mikula            F 01-17      46/93     1:06:05   10:56     2:23:06
5669  Cathy Coletts          F 55-59     94/483     1:09:40   10:56     2:23:07
5670  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       14/31     1:11:14   10:56     2:23:07
5671  Kristen Rigby          F 35-39   477/1035     1:10:39   10:56     2:23:10
5672  Bruce Mahoney          M 45-49    302/463     1:11:09   10:56     2:23:12
5673  Sarah Grote            F 25-29   542/1008     1:10:46   10:56     2:23:12
5674  Rob Kleps              M 45-49    303/463     1:11:29   10:56     2:23:14
5675  Alexis Bailey          F 25-29   543/1008     1:09:03   10:57     2:23:15
5676  Louise-Audrey Zenezini F 18-24    360/644     1:08:20   10:57     2:23:16
5677  Jennifer Heisey        F 18-24    361/644     1:08:24   10:57     2:23:17
5678  Rebecca Creswell       F 45-49    232/749     1:07:39   10:57     2:23:17
5679  Gregory Lam            M 45-49    304/463     1:12:41   10:57     2:23:17
5680  Joanie Conley          F 55-59     95/483     1:10:15   10:57     2:23:18
5681  Tom Benkert            M 60-64    100/235     1:09:27   10:57     2:23:18
5682  Michael Terry          M 55-59    197/363     1:09:10   10:57     2:23:18
5683  Kimberly Ledbetter     F 25-29   544/1008     1:09:17   10:57     2:23:18
5684  Adam Murchison         M 35-39    438/626     1:08:04   10:57     2:23:19
5685  Samantha Sullivan      F 18-24    362/644     1:08:35   10:57     2:23:19
5686  Michael Lyons          M 35-39    439/626     1:10:52   10:57     2:23:20
5687  Sarah Anderson         F 35-39   478/1035     1:08:54   10:57     2:23:20
5688  Kelly Dailey           F 35-39   479/1035     1:12:19   10:57     2:23:21
5689  Jamie Murdock          F 18-24    363/644     1:08:36   10:57     2:23:22
5690  Judith Brereton        F 45-49    233/749     1:11:16   10:57     2:23:24
5691  Alexandria Anderson    F 01-17      47/93     1:05:29   10:57     2:23:25
5692  Michael Fecher         M 50-54    257/424     1:17:17   10:57     2:23:25
5693  Mark Nelson            M 45-49    305/463     1:07:18   10:57     2:23:25
5694  Molly Heraty           F 25-29   545/1008     1:10:20   10:57     2:23:25
5695  Thomas Duris           M 30-34    421/575     1:10:29   10:57     2:23:25
5696  Ashley Bendelewski     F 35-39   480/1035     1:07:12   10:57     2:23:26
5697  Lori Packard           F 40-44    379/913     1:09:21   10:57     2:23:27
5698  Thomas McCoy           M 30-34    422/575     1:07:50   10:57     2:23:27
5699  Ben Packard            M 40-44    421/599     1:09:21   10:58     2:23:27
5700  Michael Vontsolos      M 65-69     39/121     1:08:49   10:58     2:23:28
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5701  Kevin Ziegler          M 35-39    440/626     1:09:02   10:58     2:23:29
5702  Heather Racchini       F 40-44    380/913     1:08:01   10:58     2:23:29
5703  Angie Carrigan         F 45-49    234/749     1:09:30   10:58     2:23:29
5704  Rebecca Vargo          F 50-54    163/631     1:08:01   10:58     2:23:29
5705  Jonathan Ziegler       M 35-39    441/626     1:09:02   10:58     2:23:29
5706  Ryan Hoskins           M 01-17      58/78     1:05:23   10:58     2:23:29
5707  Kimberly Frey          F 45-49    235/749     1:09:20   10:58     2:23:29
5708  Marc Patterson         M 50-54    258/424     1:09:51   10:58     2:23:30
5709  Amy Goff               F 40-44    381/913     1:10:58   10:58     2:23:30
5710  Alexi Funk             F 01-17      48/93     1:06:05   10:58     2:23:31
5711  Charles Bell           M 60-64    101/235     1:10:43   10:58     2:23:31
5712  Matty De Beer          F 75-79        1/8     1:09:55   10:58     2:23:31
5713  Audrey Hanner          F 25-29   546/1008     1:10:19   10:58     2:23:32
5714  Terri Slack            F 60-64     36/294     1:11:03   10:58     2:23:32
5715  Mary Eck               F 40-44    382/913     1:04:45   10:58     2:23:32
5716  Randy Carrasco         M 35-39    442/626     1:11:54   10:58     2:23:33
5717  Marlayna Cooney        F 35-39   481/1035     1:09:05   10:58     2:23:34
5718  Nathan Hall            M 25-29    430/565     1:07:58   10:58     2:23:35
5719  Michael Bertels        M 35-39    443/626     1:11:25   10:58     2:23:35
5720  Sam Coyle              M 18-24    229/291     1:11:10   10:58     2:23:35
5721  Christopher Stroner    M 30-34    423/575     1:09:22   10:58     2:23:35
5722  Ashley Sindelar        F 18-24    364/644     1:11:10   10:58     2:23:35
5723  Michael Busken         M 40-44    422/599     1:14:48   10:58     2:23:35
5724  Julia Ritz Toffoli     F 30-34    434/921     1:11:25   10:58     2:23:36
5725  Casey Violand          M 40-44    423/599     1:08:02   10:58     2:23:36
5726  Stephanie Forney       F 65-69      7/113     1:07:59   10:58     2:23:37
5727  Cristin Sutliff        F 18-24    365/644     1:07:46   10:58     2:23:37
5728  Michael Irenski        M 30-34    424/575     1:11:27   10:58     2:23:37
5729  Ann Brown              F 50-54    164/631     1:11:15   10:58     2:23:38
5730  Breana Berroth         F 35-39   482/1035     1:10:24   10:58     2:23:39
5731  Sierra Gooch           F 30-34    435/921     1:09:22   10:58     2:23:39
5732  Janel Capone           F 35-39   483/1035     1:08:40   10:58     2:23:40
5733  Diane Bass             F 55-59     96/483     1:10:58   10:59     2:23:41
5734  Alex West              M 25-29    431/565     1:10:21   10:59     2:23:42
5735  Jennifer Hughes        F 45-49    236/749     1:09:57   10:59     2:23:42
5736  Fiona Hughes           F 01-17      49/93     1:09:57   10:59     2:23:43
5737  Karen Raifstanger      F 55-59     97/483     1:09:13   10:59     2:23:43
5738  Mitchell Otts          M 25-29    432/565     1:08:01   10:59     2:23:43
5739  Samantha Brown         F 25-29   547/1008     1:10:44   10:59     2:23:44
5740  Margaret Lund          F 18-24    366/644     1:10:18   10:59     2:23:44
5741  Lisa Vanderloo         F 50-54    165/631     1:10:25   10:59     2:23:44
5742  Douglas Lund           M 50-54    259/424     1:10:17   10:59     2:23:44
5743  Kerry Ulm              F 25-29   548/1008     1:06:58   10:59     2:23:44
5744  Paulette Czerwinski    F 45-49    237/749     1:12:47   10:59     2:23:45
5745  Kelly Faillo           F 30-34    436/921     1:12:58   10:59     2:23:45
5746  Jon Lewis              M 40-44    424/599     1:09:14   10:59     2:23:46
5747  Jamie Spang            F 35-39   484/1035     1:11:58   10:59     2:23:46
5748  Niki Youngquist        F 35-39   485/1035     1:12:59   10:59     2:23:46
5749  Wade Batey             M 60-64    102/235     1:12:30   10:59     2:23:46
5750  Ashley Fitzpatric      F 35-39   486/1035     1:08:21   10:59     2:23:46
5751  Rachel Hojnacki        F 30-34    437/921     1:12:08   10:59     2:23:47
5752  Jenny Beene-Skuban     F 40-44    383/913     1:11:33   10:59     2:23:47
5753  Kayleigh Choma         F 25-29   549/1008     1:07:34   10:59     2:23:47
5754  Amanda Choma           F 18-24    367/644     1:03:34   10:59     2:23:47
5755  Brook Heim             F 30-34    438/921     1:12:33   10:59     2:23:49
5756  Matthew Bruce          M 35-39    444/626     1:10:33   10:59     2:23:49
5757  Monica Hilliard        F 45-49    238/749     1:10:09   10:59     2:23:49
5758  Chris Hill             M 30-34    425/575     1:07:08   10:59     2:23:49
5759  Sandra Tucker          F 55-59     98/483     1:10:38   10:59     2:23:50
5760  Elizabeth Zalla        F 18-24    368/644     1:08:15   10:59     2:23:51
5761  Arielle Schmidt        F 25-29   550/1008     1:05:12   10:59     2:23:51
5762  James Sleightholm      M 50-54    260/424     1:07:32   11:00     2:23:54
5763  Jeny Bass              F 30-34    439/921     1:06:45   11:00     2:23:55
5764  Debb Houts             F 40-44    384/913     1:10:00   11:00     2:23:55
5765  Delena Wilson          F 40-44    385/913     1:12:02   11:00     2:23:56
5766  Andrew Vandiver        M 35-39    445/626     1:11:02   11:00     2:23:58
5767  Jennifer Howard        F 30-34    440/921     1:12:03   11:00     2:23:58
5768  Jaclyn Burdsall        F 25-29   551/1008     1:09:42   11:00     2:23:58
5769  Linda Steinmetz        F 55-59     99/483     1:11:43   11:00     2:23:58
5770  Jordan Price           F 35-39   487/1035     1:12:01   11:00     2:23:59
5771  Debra Davis            F 30-34    441/921     1:11:45   11:00     2:23:59
5772  Andrea Neuwirth        F 30-34    442/921     1:13:39   11:00     2:23:59
5773  Carolyn Griffith       F 60-64     37/294     1:05:38   11:00     2:24:00
5774  Rob Brubaker           M 35-39    446/626     1:11:23   11:00     2:24:00
5775  Mike Farrell           M 50-54    261/424     1:04:34   11:00     2:24:00
5776  Amanda Brasington      F 30-34    443/921     1:13:34   11:00     2:24:00
5777  Julie Hill             F 30-34    444/921     1:13:39   11:00     2:24:00
5778  Lisa Byerly            F 50-54    166/631     1:11:12   11:00     2:24:00
5779  Kevin Byerly           M 60-64    103/235     1:11:12   11:00     2:24:01
5780  Michele Houghton       F 50-54    167/631     1:10:44   11:00     2:24:01
5781  Mamadou Diouf          M 55-59    198/363     1:08:38   11:00     2:24:02
5782  Marsha Marion          F 45-49    239/749     1:10:22   11:00     2:24:03
5783  Don Guthrie Jr         M 55-59    199/363     1:09:32   11:00     2:24:03
5784  Debbie Patton          F 60-64     38/294     1:09:34   11:00     2:24:04
5785  Kevin Wall             M 55-59    200/363     1:09:23   11:00     2:24:04
5786  Celia Lee              F 25-29   552/1008     1:07:09   11:00     2:24:04
5787  Blake Adamson          M 25-29    433/565     1:10:51   11:00     2:24:04
5788  Mary Celeste Keiser    F 50-54    168/631     1:10:25   11:00     2:24:04
5789  Greg Ware              M 50-54    262/424     1:10:06   11:00     2:24:05
5790  Chloe Huggins          F 18-24    369/644     1:10:58   11:00     2:24:05
5791  Amy Lloyd              F 30-34    445/921     1:13:44   11:00     2:24:05
5792  Nicole O'Connell       F 30-34    446/921     1:08:56   11:00     2:24:06
5793  Hope Ranson            F 01-17      50/93     1:12:44   11:00     2:24:06
5794  Chitambara Sirigam     M 40-44    425/599     1:09:09   11:00     2:24:06
5795  Margot Brandi          F 50-54    169/631     1:11:22   11:01     2:24:08
5796  Beth Weitzel           F 50-54    170/631     1:06:37   11:01     2:24:08
5797  Stefanie Burkert       F 50-54    171/631     1:09:01   11:01     2:24:08
5798  Josh Roberts           M 35-39    447/626     1:09:04   11:01     2:24:08
5799  Wendy Guzman           F 35-39   488/1035     1:12:19   11:01     2:24:09
5800  Zachary Roberts        M 35-39    448/626     1:09:04   11:01     2:24:09
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5801  Jacob Amburgy          M 30-34    426/575     1:04:16   11:01     2:24:10
5802  Jeannie Helsel         F 40-44    386/913     1:08:07   11:01     2:24:10
5803  Amanda Queen           F 45-49    240/749     1:10:20   11:01     2:24:11
5804  Adam Weller            M 40-44    426/599     1:13:54   11:01     2:24:11
5805  Kelly Guthrie          F 40-44    387/913     1:11:27   11:01     2:24:11
5806  Susan McHale           F 50-54    172/631     1:10:00   11:01     2:24:12
5807  Madeline Chambers      F 01-17      51/93     1:12:44   11:01     2:24:12
5808  Heather Knox           F 25-29   553/1008     1:12:12   11:01     2:24:12
5809  Audrey Hemmer          F 18-24    370/644     1:08:12   11:01     2:24:12
5810  Kelly Malatesta        F 50-54    173/631     1:12:33   11:01     2:24:12
5811  Philip Morris          M 25-29    434/565     1:08:43   11:01     2:24:13
5812  Nick Maurer            M 18-24    230/291     1:03:24   11:01     2:24:14
5813  Felicia Burger         F 55-59    100/483     1:09:27   11:01     2:24:14
5814  Becky Balzer           F 40-44    388/913     1:09:27   11:01     2:24:15
5815  Liz Monger             F 25-29   554/1008     1:09:17   11:01     2:24:16
5816  Samantha Pukys         F 18-24    371/644     1:10:51   11:01     2:24:17
5817  Paul Clayton           M 35-39    449/626     1:10:25   11:01     2:24:18
5818  Penny Zakrzewski       F 45-49    241/749     1:10:51   11:01     2:24:18
5819  Michael Egan           M 55-59    201/363     1:10:15   11:01     2:24:18
5820  Michael Laurianti      M 60-64    104/235     1:11:06   11:01     2:24:19
5821  Chuck Schmalz          M 55-59    202/363     1:06:58   11:01     2:24:19
5822  Eleanor Schmalz        F 18-24    372/644     1:07:04   11:01     2:24:20
5823  Jen Coronel            F 50-54    174/631     1:09:54   11:01     2:24:20
5824  Elizabeth Delp         F 35-39   489/1035     1:10:45   11:02     2:24:20
5825  Robert Wilson          M 45-49    306/463     1:10:21   11:02     2:24:21
5826  Tom Shannon            M 35-39    450/626     1:11:07   11:02     2:24:22
5827  Maggie Engelhard       F 18-24    373/644     1:05:05   11:02     2:24:22
5828  Brian Fisher           M 45-49    307/463     1:12:26   11:02     2:24:22
5829  David Wilhite          M 45-49    308/463     1:12:28   11:02     2:24:22
5830  Wanda Shoemake         F 55-59    101/483     1:13:17   11:02     2:24:23
5831  Stephanie Lutz         F 25-29   555/1008     1:08:39   11:02     2:24:23
5832  Agnes Rigg             F 18-24    374/644     1:11:28   11:02     2:24:24
5833  Greg Jamsa             M 50-54    263/424     1:08:15   11:02     2:24:25
5834  John Burch             M 50-54    264/424     1:09:02   11:02     2:24:25
5835  Wayne Fraleigh         M 45-49    309/463     1:10:52   11:02     2:24:26
5836  Emily Tuggle           F 25-29   556/1008     1:10:01   11:02     2:24:26
5837  Allison Ranusch        F 25-29   557/1008     1:09:43   11:02     2:24:26
5838  Lisa Thornhill         F 55-59    102/483     1:09:34   11:02     2:24:27
5839  Kristen Swinehart      F 35-39   490/1035     1:11:04   11:02     2:24:27
5840  Brenna Lonneman        F 18-24    375/644     1:06:59   11:02     2:24:27
5841  David Matthews         M 50-54    265/424     1:10:45   11:02     2:24:28
5842  Myssi Turner           F 45-49    242/749     1:10:25   11:02     2:24:28
5843  Nicoleta Shouvlin      F 18-24    376/644     1:12:06   11:02     2:24:28
5844  Margarita Johnston     F 45-49    243/749     1:11:17   11:02     2:24:28
5845  Iris Liu               F 25-29   558/1008     1:09:27   11:02     2:24:29
5846  Karyn Harris           F 50-54    175/631     1:10:40   11:02     2:24:29
5847  Kevin Baum             M 60-64    105/235     1:10:05   11:02     2:24:30
5848  Rachel King            F 18-24    377/644     1:07:30   11:02     2:24:30
5849  Misty Goetz            F 40-44    389/913     1:15:06   11:02     2:24:31
5850  Kevin Brennan          M 55-59    203/363     1:10:36   11:02     2:24:32
5851  Brandon Goodman Gibis  M 18-24    231/291     1:11:56   11:02     2:24:32
5852  Amy Englert            F 30-34    447/921     1:06:23   11:02     2:24:33
5853  Robert Szafarowicz     M 35-39    451/626     1:11:56   11:02     2:24:33
5854  Deanna Ashworth        F 25-29   559/1008     1:05:49   11:03     2:24:33
5855  Jim Lightfield         M 60-64    106/235     1:12:50   11:03     2:24:33
5856  Alexandra Bailey       F 30-34    448/921     1:07:44   11:03     2:24:33
5857  Hila Collins           F 50-54    176/631     1:10:37   11:03     2:24:33
5858  Jill Elder             F 40-44    390/913     1:10:23   11:03     2:24:34
5859  Dorothy Booth          F 60-64     39/294     1:14:37   11:03     2:24:34
5860  Joni Conway            F 55-59    103/483     1:08:17   11:03     2:24:34
5861  Tina Fredricks         F 45-49    244/749     1:11:18   11:03     2:24:35
5862  Michael O'Connor       M 60-64    107/235     1:13:44   11:03     2:24:35
5863  Angie Montag           F 40-44    391/913     1:09:51   11:03     2:24:37
5864  Manoj Patankar         M 25-29    435/565     1:09:15   11:03     2:24:37
5865  Lauren Miller          F 25-29   560/1008     1:09:32   11:03     2:24:37
5866  Kara Wejroch           F 35-39   491/1035     1:07:13   11:03     2:24:37
5867  Marie Sauerhage        F 60-64     40/294     1:09:14   11:03     2:24:38
5868  Stephanie Ware         F 50-54    177/631     1:09:33   11:03     2:24:38
5869  Mary Jane Watson       F 45-49    245/749     1:09:24   11:03     2:24:38
5870  Esther Axle            F 30-34    449/921     1:09:34   11:03     2:24:38
5871  Jenna Winfield         F 25-29   561/1008     1:10:46   11:03     2:24:39
5872  Margaret Mirro         F 25-29   562/1008     1:10:47   11:03     2:24:40
5873  Trista Teuschler       F 18-24    378/644     1:05:30   11:03     2:24:40
5874  Cheryl Law             F 60-64     41/294     1:11:40   11:03     2:24:41
5875  Susanna Khachatryan    F 40-44    392/913     1:06:38   11:03     2:24:41
5876  Bethany McGuffin       F 25-29   563/1008     1:11:41   11:03     2:24:42
5877  Chris Gist             M 40-44    427/599     1:12:11   11:03     2:24:42
5878  Patrick McGilvray      M 50-54    266/424     1:10:38   11:03     2:24:43
5879  Glenna Craft           F 35-39   492/1035     1:09:56   11:03     2:24:44
5880  Bea Ebner              F 55-59    104/483     1:11:26   11:03     2:24:44
5881  Kathleen Pearson       F 30-34    450/921     1:09:01   11:03     2:24:44
5882  Randall Riley          M 65-69     40/121     1:10:34   11:03     2:24:45
5883  David Allen            M 60-64    108/235     1:10:27   11:03     2:24:45
5884  Michael Handley        M 25-29    436/565     1:10:21   11:03     2:24:45
5885  Jessica Gunnerson      F 25-29   564/1008     1:08:23   11:04     2:24:47
5886  Anna Gormley           F 18-24    379/644     1:10:06   11:04     2:24:47
5887  Katherine Hogan        F 30-34    451/921     1:10:35   11:04     2:24:47
5888  Meghan Hackerson       F 30-34    452/921     1:16:07   11:04     2:24:48
5889  Will Kinney            M 40-44    428/599     1:10:24   11:04     2:24:49
5890  Chandler Dektas        F 40-44    393/913     1:08:13   11:04     2:24:51
5891  Stephen A Haley        M 65-69     41/121     1:09:41   11:04     2:24:51
5892  Maureen Ryan           F 30-34    453/921     1:11:43   11:04     2:24:51
5893  Jennifer Ng            F 45-49    246/749     1:08:09   11:04     2:24:51
5894  Beth Steele            F 40-44    394/913     1:12:08   11:04     2:24:51
5895  Jeff Swann             M 55-59    204/363     1:12:38   11:04     2:24:53
5896  Joseph Jackson         M 25-29    437/565     1:04:45   11:04     2:24:53
5897  Bryce Burklow          M 30-34    427/575     1:13:14   11:04     2:24:53
5898  Will Willis            M 18-24    232/291     1:11:21   11:04     2:24:54
5899  Camey Eberhard         F 35-39   493/1035     1:11:44   11:04     2:24:54
5900  James Weaver           M 40-44    429/599     1:15:19   11:04     2:24:56
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5901  Holly Cordrey          F 35-39   494/1035     1:10:21   11:04     2:24:57
5902  Crystal King           F 40-44    395/913     1:08:10   11:04     2:24:58
5903  Juli Gordon            F 50-54    178/631     1:12:50   11:04     2:24:58
5904  Lisa Evans             F 45-49    247/749     1:10:37   11:05     2:24:59
5905  Brittany Singer        F 30-34    454/921     1:10:53   11:05     2:25:00
5906  Sarah Anderson         F 35-39   495/1035     1:14:25   11:05     2:25:00
5907  Tyler Niemeyer         M 25-29    438/565     1:08:53   11:05     2:25:00
5908  Ruth Carleton          F 55-59    105/483     1:11:37   11:05     2:25:01
5909  Will Hibbard           M 40-44    430/599     1:11:37   11:05     2:25:01
5910  Rachel McCourt         F 25-29   565/1008     1:08:54   11:05     2:25:01
5911  Jennifer Tyre          F 30-34    455/921     1:09:55   11:05     2:25:02
5912  Michael Dillman        M 25-29    439/565     1:08:53   11:05     2:25:03
5913  Jilian McGreen         F 25-29   566/1008     1:08:53   11:05     2:25:03
5914  Jordan Chamberlin      M 18-24    233/291     1:13:55   11:05     2:25:03
5915  Jennifer Haynes        F 35-39   496/1035     1:08:31   11:05     2:25:03
5916  Lindsey Hendricks      F 18-24    380/644     1:11:31   11:05     2:25:04
5917  Kim Tunnacliffe        F 50-54    179/631     1:11:30   11:05     2:25:05
5918  Abby McInturf          F 18-24    381/644     1:14:13   11:05     2:25:06
5919  Lailah Farmer          F 25-29   567/1008     1:07:22   11:05     2:25:07
5920  Emilio Lanzador        M 01-17      59/78     1:13:18   11:05     2:25:08
5921  Nicolette Chmiel       F 25-29   568/1008     1:10:55   11:05     2:25:09
5922  Chelsey Maag           F 25-29   569/1008     1:11:09   11:05     2:25:09
5923  Jack Dastillung        M 01-17      60/78     1:13:19   11:05     2:25:09
5924  Justin Bond            M 35-39    452/626     1:12:13   11:05     2:25:10
5925  Erin Marion            F 40-44    396/913     1:12:36   11:05     2:25:11
5926  Jennifer Monroe        F 35-39   497/1035     1:10:24   11:05     2:25:11
5927  Theresa Burian         F 60-64     42/294     1:15:01   11:05     2:25:12
5928  Miranda Chris          F 30-34    456/921     1:10:48   11:05     2:25:12
5929  Sarah Downs            F 35-39   498/1035     1:10:24   11:05     2:25:12
5930  Elyssa Johnson         F 25-29   570/1008     1:13:03   11:05     2:25:12
5931  Rose Coleman           F 55-59    106/483     1:10:12   11:06     2:25:12
5932  Courtney Cooper        F 35-39   499/1035     1:10:20   11:06     2:25:13
5933  Don Brickweg           M 60-64    109/235     1:10:22   11:06     2:25:13
5934  Enrique Gabriel Torres M 45-49    310/463     1:10:44   11:06     2:25:13
5935  Katie Hitzeman         F 35-39   500/1035     1:09:29   11:06     2:25:13
5936  Kevin Hommel           M 40-44    431/599     1:09:25   11:06     2:25:13
5937  Katherine Ruwe         F 40-44    397/913     1:10:56   11:06     2:25:13
5938  Katherine Vaaler       F 18-24    382/644     1:10:03   11:06     2:25:13
5939  Ann Cripe              F 55-59    107/483     1:10:01   11:06     2:25:15
5940  Michael Dalton         M 50-54    267/424     1:10:38   11:06     2:25:15
5941  Lisa Hong              F 30-34    457/921     1:07:55   11:06     2:25:15
5942  Robert Dembicky        M 45-49    311/463     1:11:31   11:06     2:25:16
5943  Angela Anderson        F 40-44    398/913     1:10:32   11:06     2:25:16
5944  Shannon Stromenger     F 40-44    399/913     1:08:50   11:06     2:25:16
5945  Michelle Dembicky      F 50-54    180/631     1:11:31   11:06     2:25:17
5946  Erin Castello          F 40-44    400/913     1:04:59   11:06     2:25:17
5947  Barbara Saville        F 55-59    108/483     1:11:15   11:06     2:25:18
5948  Jessica Grimes         F 40-44    401/913     1:11:15   11:06     2:25:18
5949  Katie Croucher         F 30-34    458/921     1:11:15   11:06     2:25:18
5950  Carol Carter           F 55-59    109/483     1:13:49   11:06     2:25:18
5951  Lisa Chiarella         F 30-34    459/921     1:07:05   11:06     2:25:19
5952  Jamie Vanfleet         F 30-34    460/921     1:12:07   11:06     2:25:19
5953  Mark Abeling           M 55-59    205/363     1:12:11   11:06     2:25:20
5954  Joe Beringer           M 55-59    206/363     1:10:51   11:06     2:25:21
5955  Jessica Hensley        F 35-39   501/1035     1:10:20   11:06     2:25:21
5956  Tami Johnson           F 45-49    248/749     1:09:53   11:06     2:25:22
5957  Mary Sue Wigger        F 55-59    110/483     1:08:41   11:06     2:25:22
5958  Rick Elwood            M 55-59    207/363     1:10:04   11:06     2:25:23
5959  Leah Curry             F 45-49    249/749     1:10:39   11:06     2:25:25
5960  Jackie Bessler         F 30-34    461/921     1:10:11   11:07     2:25:26
5961  Jennifer Jordan        F 50-54    181/631     1:11:23   11:07     2:25:26
5962  Alexis Shackelford     F 18-24    383/644     1:10:49   11:07     2:25:26
5963  Edith Hess             F 40-44    402/913     1:13:15   11:07     2:25:27
5964  Sandra Albrinck        F 55-59    111/483     1:06:34   11:07     2:25:27
5965  Tim Lowry              M 35-39    453/626     1:11:24   11:07     2:25:29
5966  Melanie Hemmert        F 30-34    462/921     1:13:40   11:07     2:25:29
5967  Sara Roehm             F 30-34    463/921     1:08:22   11:07     2:25:29
5968  Andrew Cash            M 30-34    428/575     1:10:56   11:07     2:25:30
5969  Matthew Sturm          M 30-34    429/575     1:10:56   11:07     2:25:30
5970  Hunter Robinson        M 25-29    440/565     1:03:06   11:07     2:25:31
5971  Lynette Greenwaldt Sug F 40-44    403/913     1:11:44   11:07     2:25:31
5972  Kate Deville           F 25-29   571/1008     1:10:49   11:07     2:25:31
5973  Sarah Klimek           F 18-24    384/644     1:10:01   11:07     2:25:32
5974  Courtney Sump          F 25-29   572/1008     1:07:56   11:07     2:25:32
5975  Jonah Otchy            M 35-39    454/626     1:09:25   11:07     2:25:33
5976  Susan Williams         F 60-64     43/294     1:10:19   11:07     2:25:33
5977  Hilary Lepa            F 35-39   502/1035     1:10:40   11:07     2:25:34
5978  Allison Lehman         F 35-39   503/1035     1:10:51   11:07     2:25:34
5979  Ian Lehman             M 35-39    455/626     1:10:50   11:07     2:25:34
5980  Janet Brizzolara       F 60-64     44/294     1:12:23   11:07     2:25:35
5981  Tracy Homan            F 50-54    182/631     1:10:58   11:07     2:25:35
5982  Sarah Walker           F 25-29   573/1008     1:10:55   11:07     2:25:35
5983  Jen Chase              F 40-44    404/913     1:12:08   11:07     2:25:35
5984  Sarah Mills            F 30-34    464/921     1:11:03   11:07     2:25:35
5985  Sarah Brizzolara       F 25-29   574/1008     1:12:24   11:07     2:25:35
5986  Katie Fogarty          F 35-39   504/1035     1:09:55   11:07     2:25:36
5987  Yonca Webb             F 50-54    183/631     1:07:40   11:07     2:25:36
5988  Jared McFee            M 35-39    456/626     1:09:55   11:07     2:25:36
5989  Heather Armbruster     F 45-49    250/749     1:05:39   11:07     2:25:36
5990  Kelsie Gardam          F 25-29   575/1008     1:09:03   11:07     2:25:37
5991  Lindsay Ross           F 30-34    465/921     1:09:41   11:07     2:25:37
5992  Austin Wessels         M 18-24    234/291     1:02:25   11:07     2:25:37
5993  Genevieve Brewster     F 50-54    184/631     1:09:03   11:07     2:25:37
5994  Laura Darolia          F 35-39   505/1035     1:09:56   11:07     2:25:37
5995  Drew Clayton           M 30-34    430/575     1:10:40   11:07     2:25:37
5996  Anya Cox               F 30-34    466/921     1:08:07   11:07     2:25:38
5997  Zachary Lux            M 35-39    457/626     1:05:42   11:08     2:25:39
5998  Robyn Jordan           F 40-44    405/913     1:05:15   11:08     2:25:39
5999  Clarissa Johnson       F 35-39   506/1035     1:10:16   11:08     2:25:39
6000  Justin Lavely          M 30-34    431/575     1:05:46   11:08     2:25:41
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6001  Cathie Morrison        F 50-54    185/631     1:09:56   11:08     2:25:41
6002  Michael Corbly         M 30-34    432/575     1:05:28   11:08     2:25:42
6003  Hannah Beitzinger      F 18-24    385/644     1:11:47   11:08     2:25:43
6004  Ron Marion             M 45-49    312/463     1:10:02   11:08     2:25:43
6005  Lindsey Brashear       F 30-34    467/921     1:09:19   11:08     2:25:43
6006  Lily Deller            F 18-24    386/644     1:11:48   11:08     2:25:43
6007  Eskedar Abebe          F 45-49    251/749     1:10:12   11:08     2:25:44
6008  Felicity Farnsworth    F 55-59    112/483     1:10:34   11:08     2:25:44
6009  Ricky Millen           M 70-74      14/48     1:09:31   11:08     2:25:45
6010  Sean Vogelgesang       M 45-49    313/463     1:11:24   11:08     2:25:45
6011  Mark Bugajski          M 55-59    208/363     1:13:06   11:08     2:25:45
6012  Andrew Michael         M 25-29    441/565     1:08:38   11:08     2:25:45
6013  Ha Hopkins             F 40-44    406/913     1:10:32   11:08     2:25:46
6014  Casandra Brown         F 35-39   507/1035     1:09:40   11:08     2:25:46
6015  Regina Murphy          F 30-34    468/921     1:10:14   11:08     2:25:46
6016  Caryn Vita             F 45-49    252/749     1:14:38   11:08     2:25:47
6017  David N Newnam         M 60-64    110/235     1:10:28   11:08     2:25:47
6018  Michael Cardelli       M 45-49    314/463     1:10:29   11:08     2:25:47
6019  Wes Grate              M 50-54    268/424     1:08:49   11:08     2:25:49
6020  Ravi Mahidara          M 35-39    458/626     1:08:22   11:08     2:25:49
6021  Pat Hogan              M 45-49    315/463     1:08:33   11:08     2:25:50
6022  Girish Deshpande       M 35-39    459/626     1:09:58   11:08     2:25:51
6023  Dan Kovolisky          M 30-34    433/575     1:09:05   11:09     2:25:51
6024  Adam Flaig             M 40-44    432/599     1:10:21   11:09     2:25:52
6025  Kevin Reilly           M 55-59    209/363     1:12:12   11:09     2:25:52
6026  Kathryn Chavez         F 35-39   508/1035     1:10:18   11:09     2:25:53
6027  Paul Cahill            M 40-44    433/599     1:10:14   11:09     2:25:53
6028  Michael Spurlin        M 50-54    269/424     1:11:14   11:09     2:25:54
6029  Kellie Werschey        F 40-44    407/913     1:12:17   11:09     2:25:55
6030  Terri Brockman         F 45-49    253/749     1:08:25   11:09     2:25:55
6031  Cindy Cranmer          F 55-59    113/483     1:13:57   11:09     2:25:55
6032  Derek Mankin           M 25-29    442/565     1:07:20   11:09     2:25:56
6033  Mary Blanda            F 25-29   576/1008     1:07:21   11:09     2:25:56
6034  Douglas Hennig         M 25-29    443/565     1:07:21   11:09     2:25:57
6035  Elizabeth Crutcher     F 30-34    469/921     1:12:21   11:09     2:25:57
6036  Lauren Mason           F 30-34    470/921     1:12:21   11:09     2:25:57
6037  Daniel Rosekopanke     M 30-34    434/575     1:08:25   11:09     2:25:57
6038  Abigail Fernald        F 18-24    387/644     1:13:18   11:09     2:25:58
6039  Debbie Roberts         F 45-49    254/749     1:12:20   11:09     2:25:59
6040  Quinn Voisard          F 25-29   577/1008     1:11:39   11:09     2:25:59
6041  Dwayne Pedrick         M 40-44    434/599     1:09:17   11:09     2:25:59
6042  Tony Marchetti         M 55-59    210/363     1:11:51   11:09     2:26:00
6043  Dig Rawat              M 50-54    270/424     1:15:06   11:09     2:26:00
6044  Bridget Rice           F 45-49    255/749     1:10:46   11:09     2:26:00
6045  Laura Scharf           F 45-49    256/749     1:10:49   11:09     2:26:01
6046  Kimberly Missig        F 50-54    186/631     1:13:51   11:09     2:26:02
6047  Kym McCarson           F 55-59    114/483     1:06:07   11:09     2:26:02
6048  Abigail Pippen         F 25-29   578/1008     1:10:36   11:09     2:26:03
6049  Carolyn Karageorges    F 45-49    257/749     1:08:50   11:10     2:26:05
6050  Alicia Grizzell        F 30-34    471/921     1:10:33   11:10     2:26:06
6051  Susan Campbell         F 45-49    258/749     1:12:03   11:10     2:26:06
6052  Bharat Anne            M 30-34    435/575     1:11:13   11:10     2:26:07
6053  Allie Coleman          F 25-29   579/1008     1:12:33   11:10     2:26:07
6054  Leisa Frooman          F 55-59    115/483     1:12:03   11:10     2:26:07
6055  Josh Cline             M 25-29    444/565     1:12:33   11:10     2:26:07
6056  Dana Roscoe            F 45-49    259/749     1:08:45   11:10     2:26:07
6057  Karen Hallman          F 50-54    187/631     1:10:34   11:10     2:26:07
6058  Anisa Rocchi           F 40-44    408/913     1:08:45   11:10     2:26:08
6059  Allison Schroeder      F 30-34    472/921     1:09:55   11:10     2:26:08
6060  Michael Goldberg       M 45-49    316/463     1:12:27   11:10     2:26:09
6061  Michael Mains          M 50-54    271/424     1:10:13   11:10     2:26:09
6062  Jeff Simpson           M 40-44    435/599     1:07:10   11:10     2:26:09
6063  Ron Stump              M 35-39    460/626     1:11:44   11:10     2:26:09
6064  Elizabeth Kmiec        F 35-39   509/1035     1:10:25   11:10     2:26:09
6065  Tom Rich               M 40-44    436/599     1:10:48   11:10     2:26:10
6066  Megan Fisher           F 18-24    388/644     1:10:00   11:10     2:26:11
6067  Michelle Hennard       F 30-34    473/921     1:12:32   11:10     2:26:11
6068  Kelly Tassiello        F 40-44    409/913     1:10:54   11:10     2:26:12
6069  Corey Bischoff         M 40-44    437/599     1:13:25   11:10     2:26:12
6070  Libby Booton           F 18-24    389/644     1:14:20   11:10     2:26:13
6071  Natalie Behymer        F 30-34    474/921     1:11:04   11:10     2:26:13
6072  Lorraine Bonn          F 50-54    188/631     1:11:30   11:10     2:26:13
6073  Lauren Keene           F 25-29   580/1008     1:09:58   11:10     2:26:15
6074  Dawn Harris            F 45-49    260/749     1:09:21   11:10     2:26:15
6075  Steven Wilkening       M 30-34    436/575     1:15:34   11:10     2:26:15
6076  Marissa Apanius        F 40-44    410/913     1:15:06   11:10     2:26:16
6077  Iram Martinez          M 30-34    437/575     1:14:01   11:10     2:26:16
6078  Charlie Johnson        F 35-39   510/1035     1:08:24   11:10     2:26:16
6079  Bridget Clements       F 45-49    261/749     1:10:46   11:10     2:26:17
6080  Laura Gregg            F 35-39   511/1035     1:10:14   11:10     2:26:17
6081  Hannah Dearth          F 25-29   581/1008     1:10:15   11:10     2:26:18
6082  Daniel Hodge           M 40-44    438/599     1:07:33   11:11     2:26:18
6083  Timothy Poth           M 55-59    211/363     1:12:04   11:11     2:26:18
6084  Kimberly Rasnake       F 35-39   512/1035     1:10:19   11:11     2:26:19
6085  Erin Ottesen           F 18-24    390/644     1:12:43   11:11     2:26:19
6086  Allie Engelhart        F 25-29   582/1008     1:11:32   11:11     2:26:19
6087  Gina Jadron            F 45-49    262/749     1:12:46   11:11     2:26:19
6088  Kathryn Poth           F 18-24    391/644     1:12:05   11:11     2:26:19
6089  Charlie Brown          M 60-64    111/235     1:12:52   11:11     2:26:21
6090  Logan Woolums          F 25-29   583/1008     1:12:57   11:11     2:26:22
6091  Nicholas Abel          M 40-44    439/599     1:13:45   11:11     2:26:22
6092  Ryan Homsher           M 35-39    461/626     1:11:52   11:11     2:26:23
6093  Paul McGue             M 50-54    272/424     1:13:24   11:11     2:26:23
6094  Emma McAvoy            F 25-29   584/1008     1:15:13   11:11     2:26:23
6095  Christopher Wilkening  M 25-29    445/565     1:15:36   11:11     2:26:23
6096  Jessica Ely            F 35-39   513/1035     1:09:23   11:11     2:26:23
6097  Matthew Schneider      M 60-64    112/235     1:11:07   11:11     2:26:24
6098  Michaela Avery         F 25-29   585/1008     1:10:04   11:11     2:26:24
6099  Chris Ritzi            M 35-39    462/626     1:14:24   11:11     2:26:24
6100  Sarah Shelton          F 18-24    392/644     1:06:22   11:11     2:26:25
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6101  Amy Wuebbolt           F 50-54    189/631     1:09:31   11:11     2:26:26
6102  Angela Scroggins       F 25-29   586/1008     1:11:13   11:11     2:26:26
6103  Maria Huff             F 45-49    263/749     1:13:14   11:11     2:26:27
6104  Tonja Chase            F 45-49    264/749     1:11:02   11:11     2:26:27
6105  Theodore Lybrook       M 50-54    273/424     1:11:37   11:11     2:26:27
6106  Kelsea Ellerman        F 25-29   587/1008     1:13:14   11:11     2:26:28
6107  Lauren Hesler          F 35-39   514/1035     1:12:58   11:11     2:26:28
6108  Christopher Hesler     M 40-44    440/599     1:12:58   11:11     2:26:28
6109  Danielle Mintz         F 40-44    411/913     1:13:15   11:11     2:26:28
6110  Renee Kreeger          F 40-44    412/913     1:12:09   11:11     2:26:29
6111  Herb Schock            M 60-64    113/235     1:07:24   11:11     2:26:30
6112  Lisa Dunford           F 40-44    413/913     1:10:52   11:11     2:26:30
6113  Michael Scharett       M 45-49    317/463     1:12:19   11:11     2:26:30
6114  Michele Land           F 45-49    265/749     1:12:19   11:12     2:26:31
6115  Amy Campa              F 45-49    266/749     1:11:35   11:12     2:26:32
6116  Nicole Baldwin         F 40-44    414/913     1:11:58   11:12     2:26:33
6117  Judy McDole            F 25-29   588/1008     1:12:05   11:12     2:26:33
6118  Amy Brandt             F 50-54    190/631     1:11:11   11:12     2:26:33
6119  Luke Treasure          M 18-24    235/291     1:08:40   11:12     2:26:33
6120  Sharif Haque           M 60-64    114/235     1:13:37   11:12     2:26:34
6121  Carmen Knowles         F 30-34    475/921       39:37   11:12     2:26:35
6122  Jessica Wetherell      F 18-24    393/644     1:13:26   11:12     2:26:35
6123  Robert Schwendeman     M 30-34    438/575     1:06:16   11:12     2:26:35
6124  Christian J. Allen     M 18-24    236/291     1:13:26   11:12     2:26:35
6125  Levi Zelaski           M 18-24    237/291     1:03:38   11:12     2:26:35
6126  Mary O'Donnell-Good    F 50-54    191/631     1:10:20   11:12     2:26:36
6127  Laura Trendler         F 18-24    394/644     1:13:29   11:12     2:26:36
6128  Adam Beccue            M 30-34    439/575     1:16:22   11:12     2:26:36
6129  Sheridan Currie        F 45-49    267/749     1:09:20   11:12     2:26:37
6130  Michael Castelbuono    M 30-34    440/575     1:06:59   11:12     2:26:37
6131  Jesica Beccue          F 35-39   515/1035     1:16:23   11:12     2:26:37
6132  Paul Dieter            M 45-49    318/463     1:11:26   11:12     2:26:37
6133  Andrea Bishop          F 40-44    415/913     1:14:01   11:12     2:26:38
6134  Kathryn May            F 30-34    476/921     1:10:16   11:12     2:26:38
6135  Nicci Stemler          F 18-24    395/644     1:10:02   11:12     2:26:39
6136  Ron Eichelbrenner      M 55-59    212/363     1:12:15   11:12     2:26:40
6137  Nicole Durst           F 18-24    396/644     1:09:34   11:12     2:26:40
6138  Michael Quade          M 30-34    441/575     1:10:44   11:12     2:26:40
6139  Amy Zepf               F 40-44    416/913     1:10:16   11:12     2:26:40
6140  Cathy Lester           F 55-59    116/483     1:11:12   11:12     2:26:40
6141  Erik Brinker           M 35-39    463/626     1:16:43   11:12     2:26:41
6142  Carrie Sexton          F 30-34    477/921     1:10:40   11:12     2:26:43
6143  Char Combs             F 45-49    268/749     1:09:32   11:13     2:26:44
6144  Ryan Humble            M 25-29    446/565     1:08:14   11:13     2:26:45
6145  Lauren Smith           F 30-34    478/921     1:12:03   11:13     2:26:45
6146  Lexie Adams            F 18-24    397/644     1:11:17   11:13     2:26:47
6147  Holly Prewit           F 35-39   516/1035     1:09:02   11:13     2:26:48
6148  Jacob Wolfer           M 25-29    447/565     1:15:07   11:13     2:26:48
6149  Laurie Baker           F 50-54    192/631     1:13:32   11:13     2:26:50
6150  Surendra Thummanagoti  M 30-34    442/575     1:12:54   11:13     2:26:51
6151  Dan Gregorich          M 30-34    443/575     1:13:18   11:13     2:26:51
6152  Melissa Patrick        F 35-39   517/1035     1:09:06   11:13     2:26:52
6153  Karen Obermeyer        F 40-44    417/913     1:11:29   11:13     2:26:52
6154  Lisa Bockweg           F 50-54    193/631     1:12:12   11:13     2:26:53
6155  Colleen Peachey        F 18-24    398/644     1:10:42   11:13     2:26:55
6156  Cheryl Jensen          F 50-54    194/631     1:10:46   11:13     2:26:55
6157  Allison Vetter         F 18-24    399/644     1:09:21   11:13     2:26:56
6158  Kelsey Huffner         F 18-24    400/644     1:13:22   11:13     2:26:56
6159  Debbie Lambert         F 50-54    195/631     1:12:40   11:13     2:26:56
6160  Cynthia Wallace        F 60-64     45/294     1:13:03   11:13     2:26:57
6161  Melissa Hascher        F 25-29   589/1008     1:09:17   11:14     2:26:57
6162  Lindsey Learned        F 18-24    401/644     1:13:23   11:14     2:26:57
6163  Annabella Carolin Cerr F 18-24    402/644     1:09:35   11:14     2:26:59
6164  Sarah Bartlett         F 40-44    418/913     1:12:26   11:14     2:26:59
6165  Megan Alley            F 30-34    479/921     1:12:49   11:14     2:26:59
6166  Kristen Mishark        F 30-34    480/921     1:09:22   11:14     2:27:00
6167  Flip Cohen             M 55-59    213/363     1:11:00   11:14     2:27:00
6168  Teresa Kusner          F 50-54    196/631     1:13:03   11:14     2:27:00
6169  Patricia Henderson     F 50-54    197/631     1:12:40   11:14     2:27:00
6170  Michael Keenehan       M 18-24    238/291     1:11:46   11:14     2:27:01
6171  Lauren Houston         F 35-39   518/1035     1:06:57   11:14     2:27:01
6172  Larry Sparks           M 70-74      15/48     1:10:31   11:14     2:27:01
6173  Laura Stenger          F 25-29   590/1008     1:09:07   11:14     2:27:02
6174  Erin Buchta            F 35-39   519/1035     1:09:40   11:14     2:27:02
6175  Anne Phillips          F 35-39   520/1035     1:11:40   11:14     2:27:03
6176  Colleen Swayze         F 45-49    269/749     1:12:26   11:14     2:27:03
6177  Becky Combs            F 60-64     46/294     1:14:36   11:14     2:27:03
6178  Shawnda Whitt          F 25-29   591/1008     1:10:29   11:14     2:27:04
6179  Amanda Nurre           F 30-34    481/921     1:10:10   11:14     2:27:04
6180  Hilary Young           F 60-64     47/294     1:15:27   11:14     2:27:04
6181  Bonnie Pflum           F 55-59    117/483     1:12:27   11:14     2:27:06
6182  Mia Kerivanomalley     F 55-59    118/483     1:10:40   11:14     2:27:06
6183  Cathy Robillard        F 55-59    119/483     1:10:41   11:14     2:27:06
6184  Adam Bessler           M 25-29    448/565     1:12:18   11:14     2:27:07
6185  Maire O'Malley         F 18-24    403/644     1:10:41   11:14     2:27:07
6186  Erica Wartman          F 30-34    482/921     1:10:39   11:14     2:27:07
6187  Mannis Wesley          M 30-34    444/575     1:09:32   11:14     2:27:08
6188  Todd Kraner            M 50-54    274/424     1:07:26   11:14     2:27:08
6189  Melissa Adams          F 35-39   521/1035     1:11:57   11:14     2:27:08
6190  Kevin Rhodes           M 25-29    449/565     1:10:49   11:14     2:27:10
6191  Jim Berling            M 40-44    441/599     1:11:59   11:15     2:27:10
6192  Katrina Rhone          F 01-17      52/93     1:09:01   11:15     2:27:11
6193  Claire Zettle          F 18-24    404/644     1:08:44   11:15     2:27:11
6194  Gretchen Lowery        F 50-54    198/631     1:11:49   11:15     2:27:11
6195  Jack Jose              M 45-49    319/463     1:12:04   11:15     2:27:11
6196  Scott Hoots            M 55-59    214/363     1:18:32   11:15     2:27:11
6197  Michelle Edenfield     F 35-39   522/1035     1:11:50   11:15     2:27:12
6198  Rick Blanchet          M 50-54    275/424     1:13:01   11:15     2:27:15
6199  Stacy O Diam           F 30-34    483/921     1:11:36   11:15     2:27:15
6200  Tanya Hounshell        F 45-49    270/749     1:13:26   11:15     2:27:16
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6201  Rick Brizzolara        M 60-64    115/235     1:11:48   11:15     2:27:16
6202  Smitha Garikapati      F 40-44    419/913     1:10:09   11:15     2:27:16
6203  Amanda Von Handorf     F 30-34    484/921     1:10:51   11:15     2:27:17
6204  Eric Whitaker          M 40-44    442/599     1:12:28   11:15     2:27:17
6205  Jennifer Claxon        F 40-44    420/913     1:13:09   11:15     2:27:19
6206  Kim Maull              F 45-49    271/749     1:14:55   11:15     2:27:20
6207  Christiane Turlington  F 45-49    272/749     1:13:10   11:15     2:27:21
6208  Stephen Olenick        M 70-74      16/48     1:11:08   11:15     2:27:21
6209  Lauren Hoffman         F 30-34    485/921     1:15:11   11:15     2:27:21
6210  Amy Ernst              F 40-44    421/913     1:08:47   11:15     2:27:22
6211  Sarah Legge            F 35-39   523/1035     1:11:23   11:15     2:27:23
6212  John Elkins            M 35-39    464/626     1:12:49   11:16     2:27:23
6213  Amanda Ball            F 35-39   524/1035     1:12:36   11:16     2:27:23
6214  Allison Wesdorp        F 30-34    486/921     1:08:55   11:16     2:27:24
6215  Barry Barrett          M 40-44    443/599     1:10:59   11:16     2:27:25
6216  Kelly Cameron          F 40-44    422/913     1:13:41   11:16     2:27:25
6217  Frankie Peluso         M 35-39    465/626     1:10:42   11:16     2:27:25
6218  Christina Cultice      F 35-39   525/1035     1:11:02   11:16     2:27:25
6219  Courtney Ott           F 25-29   592/1008     1:08:27   11:16     2:27:26
6220  Deedee Willingham      F 35-39   526/1035     1:12:34   11:16     2:27:27
6221  Brittany Morman        F 30-34    487/921     1:11:01   11:16     2:27:28
6222  Jarrod Adams           M 50-54    276/424     1:12:37   11:16     2:27:28
6223  Steven Salyers         M 40-44    444/599     1:13:20   11:16     2:27:29
6224  Rachel Adams           F 35-39   527/1035     1:12:38   11:16     2:27:29
6225  Ricardo Gonzalez-Aldue M 40-44    445/599     1:13:45   11:16     2:27:30
6226  Angel Velazquez        M 40-44    446/599     1:11:05   11:16     2:27:30
6227  Michelle Burke         F 40-44    423/913     1:11:08   11:16     2:27:31
6228  Jennifer Trotta        F 25-29   593/1008     1:11:06   11:16     2:27:31
6229  Diane Tirakis          F 45-49    273/749     1:10:52   11:16     2:27:33
6230  Kristy Weber           F 18-24    405/644     1:13:17   11:16     2:27:33
6231  Erik McWhorter         M 30-34    445/575     1:08:05   11:16     2:27:33
6232  Dawn Edens             F 45-49    274/749     1:16:28   11:16     2:27:34
6233  Jeanne Goskie          F 50-54    199/631     1:16:29   11:16     2:27:34
6234  Donna Cooley           F 55-59    120/483     1:12:16   11:16     2:27:34
6235  Heidi Benbo            F 35-39   528/1035     1:13:45   11:16     2:27:35
6236  Angela Dewine          F 35-39   529/1035     1:12:09   11:16     2:27:36
6237  Andrea Sacks           F 35-39   530/1035     1:07:14   11:16     2:27:36
6238  Stanley Hutson         M 45-49    320/463     1:12:10   11:17     2:27:36
6239  Sierra Lindsey         F 25-29   594/1008     1:11:37   11:17     2:27:36
6240  Roy Jones              M 40-44    447/599     1:08:59   11:17     2:27:36
6241  Megan Weingartner      F 35-39   531/1035     1:06:39   11:17     2:27:39
6242  Pat Brescher           M 60-64    116/235     1:09:40   11:17     2:27:40
6243  Kelly Evans-Rankin     F 40-44    424/913     1:10:56   11:17     2:27:40
6244  Conner Muhlenkamp      F 18-24    406/644     1:17:49   11:17     2:27:40
6245  Matthew Bryson         M 18-24    239/291     1:08:55   11:17     2:27:42
6246  Stephanie Pecchio      F 35-39   532/1035     1:12:24   11:17     2:27:42
6247  Mark Bartruff          M 25-29    450/565     1:12:51   11:17     2:27:43
6248  Julia Pucci            F 18-24    407/644     1:10:38   11:17     2:27:43
6249  Lara Khoury Johnson    F 40-44    425/913     1:14:34   11:17     2:27:43
6250  Caroline Wattles       F 18-24    408/644     1:10:39   11:17     2:27:44
6251  Phil Hurlbert          M 40-44    448/599     1:11:25   11:17     2:27:45
6252  Gabriella Chiarelli    F 25-29   595/1008     1:12:53   11:17     2:27:45
6253  Melinda Smith-Swoboda  F 60-64     48/294     1:10:17   11:17     2:27:45
6254  Mary Catherine Horne   F 25-29   596/1008     1:13:23   11:17     2:27:47
6255  Voula Kelepouris       F 40-44    426/913     1:13:09   11:17     2:27:47
6256  Taylor Whitehill       M 30-34    446/575     1:14:53   11:17     2:27:48
6257  Amanda Seiler          F 35-39   533/1035     1:12:51   11:17     2:27:48
6258  Lisa Houston           F 45-49    275/749     1:11:04   11:17     2:27:48
6259  Elizabeth Steinau      F 35-39   534/1035     1:09:06   11:17     2:27:49
6260  Julie Gallatin         F 45-49    276/749     1:08:22   11:17     2:27:49
6261  Hannah Gallatin        F 18-24    409/644     1:08:22   11:17     2:27:49
6262  Jessica Marsh          F 35-39   535/1035     1:09:52   11:17     2:27:49
6263  Heather Sosbe          F 25-29   597/1008     1:12:03   11:18     2:27:49
6264  Baxter Napier          M 65-69     42/121     1:11:25   11:18     2:27:50
6265  Kristen Price          F 35-39   536/1035     1:12:16   11:18     2:27:50
6266  Heather Stottmann      F 45-49    277/749     1:11:44   11:18     2:27:50
6267  Alison Bonner          F 35-39   537/1035     1:12:16   11:18     2:27:50
6268  Brenda Andreatta Wehme F 50-54    200/631     1:08:17   11:18     2:27:51
6269  Ryan Roehm             M 30-34    447/575     1:08:24   11:18     2:27:51
6270  Paul Shade             M 35-39    466/626     1:12:35   11:18     2:27:52
6271  Michelle Kerr          F 01-17      53/93     1:10:19   11:18     2:27:52
6272  Wiesia Uhr             F 65-69      8/113     1:10:50   11:18     2:27:52
6273  Haley Horner           F 18-24    410/644     1:10:04   11:18     2:27:52
6274  Lesley Breech          F 50-54    201/631     1:09:30   11:18     2:27:52
6275  Emilee Goodman         F 18-24    411/644     1:09:41   11:18     2:27:53
6276  Chuong Dao             M 45-49    321/463     1:11:33   11:18     2:27:54
6277  Kendall Jent           M 25-29    451/565     1:10:30   11:18     2:27:54
6278  Mary Beth Hoffman      F 30-34    488/921     1:16:10   11:18     2:27:55
6279  Kristen Weber          F 35-39   538/1035     1:11:10   11:18     2:27:55
6280  Jennifer Curati        F 45-49    278/749     1:13:56   11:18     2:27:56
6281  Amanda Buescher        F 35-39   539/1035     1:08:13   11:18     2:27:56
6282  Betsy Beach            F 30-34    489/921     1:09:03   11:18     2:27:57
6283  Kimberly Sluis         F 40-44    427/913     1:10:07   11:18     2:27:58
6284  Eric Haberthier        M 35-39    467/626     1:15:39   11:18     2:27:58
6285  Paige Trythall         F 35-39   540/1035     1:11:50   11:18     2:27:58
6286  Kelly Blank            F 40-44    428/913     1:13:41   11:18     2:27:59
6287  Ramona Fry             F 60-64     49/294     1:14:40   11:18     2:28:00
6288  Ken Parker             M 50-54    277/424     1:28:21   11:18     2:28:00
6289  Casey Brashear         M 30-34    448/575     1:10:39   11:18     2:28:01
6290  Ryan Shrout            M 35-39    468/626     1:13:34   11:18     2:28:01
6291  Evanjelina Arredondo   F 25-29   598/1008     1:10:06   11:18     2:28:02
6292  Laura Dean-Fuhr        F 40-44    429/913     1:12:36   11:18     2:28:02
6293  Jimmie Harper          M 65-69     43/121     1:12:06   11:19     2:28:03
6294  Kristina Cadle         F 25-29   599/1008     1:10:48   11:19     2:28:03
6295  Tracey Seppi           F 45-49    279/749     1:12:21   11:19     2:28:03
6296  Tommy Alstott          M 40-44    449/599     1:09:53   11:19     2:28:04
6297  Elizabeth Murphy       F 45-49    280/749     1:11:28   11:19     2:28:05
6298  Savanna Lane           F 30-34    490/921     1:12:48   11:19     2:28:05
6299  Joe Adamcik            M 55-59    215/363     1:13:46   11:19     2:28:06
6300  Julia Swary            F 55-59    121/483     1:13:23   11:19     2:28:07
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6301  Lee Adamcik            F 50-54    202/631     1:13:47   11:19     2:28:07
6302  Caitlin Storc          F 35-39   541/1035     1:15:34   11:19     2:28:07
6303  Elizabeth Lubbert      F 01-17      54/93     1:05:45   11:19     2:28:07
6304  Bryan Lamb             M 45-49    322/463     1:09:23   11:19     2:28:08
6305  Ben Henning            M 30-34    449/575     1:04:35   11:19     2:28:08
6306  Karen Minzner          F 45-49    281/749     1:12:06   11:19     2:28:09
6307  Michelle White         F 40-44    430/913     1:12:06   11:19     2:28:09
6308  Elaine Nomina          F 45-49    282/749     1:09:24   11:19     2:28:10
6309  Megan Greis            F 25-29   600/1008     1:16:08   11:19     2:28:10
6310  Gayle Cooper           F 45-49    283/749     1:12:05   11:19     2:28:10
6311  Odell Gross  128573    M 30-34    450/575     1:14:34   11:19     2:28:11
6312  Jennifer Martinkovic   F 35-39   542/1035     1:10:15   11:19     2:28:12
6313  Megan Niswonger        F 18-24    412/644     1:11:25   11:19     2:28:12
6314  Robert Goodman         M 65-69     44/121     1:11:56   11:19     2:28:12
6315  Kristen Hardin         F 35-39   543/1035     1:09:12   11:19     2:28:12
6316  Yolanda Glago          F 40-44    431/913     1:08:43   11:19     2:28:13
6317  Kristi Kappes          F 40-44    432/913     1:14:19   11:19     2:28:14
6318  Eric Bartlam           M 50-54    278/424     1:09:33   11:19     2:28:15
6319  Leah Bartlam           F 18-24    413/644     1:09:34   11:20     2:28:15
6320  Bekki Weaver           F 35-39   544/1035     1:15:26   11:20     2:28:16
6321  Cassidy Miller         F 25-29   601/1008     1:10:04   11:20     2:28:17
6322  David Long             M 45-49    323/463     1:10:07   11:20     2:28:18
6323  Nicole Lindquist       F 35-39   545/1035     1:10:50   11:20     2:28:19
6324  Alexander Tuller       M 30-34    451/575     1:12:05   11:20     2:28:19
6325  Matt Pease             M 45-49    324/463     1:08:23   11:20     2:28:19
6326  Radha Weiler           F 35-39   546/1035     1:11:05   11:20     2:28:20
6327  Cori Ward              F 25-29   602/1008     1:12:06   11:20     2:28:20
6328  Han Vanderloo          M 55-59    216/363     1:13:13   11:20     2:28:21
6329  Margaret Hall          F 50-54    203/631     1:11:16   11:20     2:28:21
6330  Andrew Borden          M 35-39    469/626     1:03:32   11:20     2:28:22
6331  Zoe Storck             F 25-29   603/1008     1:10:10   11:20     2:28:22
6332  Luke Vandermyde        M 25-29    452/565     1:12:34   11:20     2:28:22
6333  Jeffrey Bagley         M 55-59    217/363     1:10:40   11:20     2:28:22
6334  Kristen Kraimer        F 25-29   604/1008     1:10:10   11:20     2:28:22
6335  Ross Hart              M 35-39    470/626     1:08:40   11:20     2:28:23
6336  Kathryn Sulkowski      F 25-29   605/1008     1:10:11   11:20     2:28:24
6337  Curtis Slayback        M 25-29    453/565     1:12:11   11:20     2:28:24
6338  Barbara Rowell         F 60-64     50/294     1:10:04   11:20     2:28:24
6339  Patrick Duffy          M 35-39    471/626     1:07:08   11:20     2:28:24
6340  Madeline Aulisio       F 30-34    491/921     1:08:24   11:20     2:28:24
6341  Anna Olsen             F 35-39   547/1035     1:11:26   11:20     2:28:26
6342  Jessica Rensing        F 35-39   548/1035     1:11:37   11:20     2:28:26
6343  Ted Olsen              M 35-39    472/626     1:11:26   11:20     2:28:26
6344  Sue Westrich           F 55-59    122/483     1:12:20   11:20     2:28:26
6345  David Edenfield        M 40-44    450/599     1:11:50   11:20     2:28:26
6346  Allison Weaver         F 25-29   606/1008     1:10:16   11:20     2:28:26
6347  Brooks Stickel         M 30-34    452/575     1:06:09   11:20     2:28:27
6348  Carey Becker           F 18-24    414/644     1:08:49   11:20     2:28:27
6349  Randy Cook             M 55-59    218/363     1:11:33   11:20     2:28:27
6350  Larisa Sims            F 40-44    433/913     1:14:21   11:20     2:28:28
6351  Notiel Perez           M 18-24    240/291     1:12:42   11:20     2:28:28
6352  Liz Hess               F 30-34    492/921     1:12:52   11:21     2:28:29
6353  Jason McCarthy         M 30-34    453/575     1:08:20   11:21     2:28:29
6354  Benjamin Byers         M 35-39    473/626     1:09:09   11:21     2:28:30
6355  Gary Schloemer         M 40-44    451/599     1:09:21   11:21     2:28:30
6356  Bri Meyer              F 30-34    493/921     1:10:20   11:21     2:28:31
6357  Claudia Grumblis       F 25-29   607/1008     1:17:04   11:21     2:28:31
6358  Scott Sears            M 50-54    279/424     1:05:26   11:21     2:28:32
6359  Uli Keeley             F 50-54    204/631     1:14:23   11:21     2:28:33
6360  Todd Baumgartner       M 40-44    452/599     1:08:08   11:21     2:28:33
6361  Nicole Gratzer         F 18-24    415/644     1:12:33   11:21     2:28:33
6362  Nicole Ciszek          F 25-29   608/1008     1:11:19   11:21     2:28:34
6363  Brittney Ciszek        F 25-29   609/1008     1:11:19   11:21     2:28:34
6364  Edwin Louis            M 35-39    474/626     1:14:27   11:21     2:28:35
6365  James Ohliger Jr       M 60-64    117/235     1:12:22   11:21     2:28:37
6366  Geoff Milz             M 35-39    475/626     1:08:36   11:21     2:28:38
6367  Stacey Harry           F 40-44    434/913     1:12:10   11:21     2:28:39
6368  Dana Rogers            F 65-69      9/113     1:11:57   11:21     2:28:39
6369  Eva Cagwin             F 60-64     51/294     1:09:45   11:21     2:28:40
6370  Maureen Mullally       F 18-24    416/644     1:12:05   11:21     2:28:40
6371  Jeff Hamilton          M 30-34    454/575     1:10:04   11:21     2:28:41
6372  Jennifer Henz          F 35-39   549/1035     1:11:20   11:21     2:28:41
6373  Scott Joseph           M 60-64    118/235     1:14:10   11:21     2:28:41
6374  Lawrence Hagen         M 60-64    119/235     1:08:45   11:22     2:28:42
6375  Dustin Wilson          M 30-34    455/575     1:10:53   11:22     2:28:43
6376  Isaiah Fry             M 35-39    476/626     1:04:54   11:22     2:28:44
6377  David Williams         M 50-54    280/424     1:13:33   11:22     2:28:45
6378  Katlyn Clary           F 18-24    417/644     1:13:17   11:22     2:28:45
6379  Bixian Liu             M 25-29    454/565     1:00:59   11:22     2:28:45
6380  Matt Holsinger         M 35-39    477/626     1:11:17   11:22     2:28:45
6381  Andrew Hubbard         M 25-29    455/565     1:13:25   11:22     2:28:46
6382  Christine Van Zandt    F 50-54    205/631     1:11:44   11:22     2:28:46
6383  Nancy Aniskovich       F 60-64     52/294     1:10:25   11:22     2:28:46
6384  Julie Williams         F 45-49    284/749     1:13:34   11:22     2:28:47
6385  Michael Grammer        M 40-44    453/599     1:11:28   11:22     2:28:47
6386  Liz Patel              F 30-34    494/921     1:12:23   11:22     2:28:48
6387  Gina Coniglio          F 40-44    435/913     1:12:23   11:22     2:28:48
6388  Sharon Young           F 50-54    206/631     1:12:22   11:22     2:28:48
6389  Kathleen Rakel         F 35-39   550/1035     1:11:12   11:22     2:28:48
6390  Steve Pilkenton        M 70-74      17/48     1:11:02   11:22     2:28:49
6391  Tom Crowe              M 65-69     45/121     1:14:20   11:22     2:28:50
6392  Karyn Blackstone       F 50-54    207/631     1:10:49   11:22     2:28:51
6393  Kimberly Weiter        F 35-39   551/1035     1:12:50   11:22     2:28:52
6394  Tori Pinciotti         F 25-29   610/1008     1:13:42   11:22     2:28:52
6395  Abigail Walbrook       F 25-29   611/1008     1:11:38   11:22     2:28:54
6396  Katherine Vest         F 35-39   552/1035     1:12:33   11:22     2:28:54
6397  Bruce Demark           M 65-69     46/121     1:13:31   11:23     2:28:55
6398  Kathy Groves           F 45-49    285/749     1:13:59   11:23     2:28:55
6399  Eric Burden            M 45-49    325/463     1:11:55   11:23     2:28:55
6400  Sara Fowler            F 40-44    436/913     1:12:51   11:23     2:28:56
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6401  Emily Otto             F 35-39   553/1035     1:12:51   11:23     2:28:56
6402  Kelly Ankeney          F 18-24    418/644     1:10:31   11:23     2:28:56
6403  Kelsey Honsberger      F 18-24    419/644     1:10:32   11:23     2:28:57
6404  Jennifer Osterman      F 40-44    437/913     1:12:41   11:23     2:28:57
6405  Tamea MacK             F 35-39   554/1035     1:08:50   11:23     2:28:58
6406  Holly Swartz           F 18-24    420/644     1:08:55   11:23     2:28:58
6407  Darion Ziegler         F 25-29   612/1008     1:11:04   11:23     2:29:00
6408  Amy Willenborg         F 50-54    208/631     1:09:21   11:23     2:29:00
6409  Caroline Martin        F 18-24    421/644     1:10:32   11:23     2:29:01
6410  John Algers            M 40-44    454/599     1:11:41   11:23     2:29:01
6411  Jennifer Long          F 30-34    495/921     1:11:36   11:23     2:29:01
6412  Jaime Jackson          F 40-44    438/913     1:11:51   11:23     2:29:01
6413  Matt Steffen           M 30-34    456/575     1:07:51   11:23     2:29:03
6414  Danielle Meinhardt     F 30-34    496/921     1:11:32   11:23     2:29:04
6415  Alice Harmon           F 30-34    497/921     1:07:05   11:23     2:29:05
6416  Jaime Chandler         F 40-44    439/913     1:11:37   11:23     2:29:05
6417  Bill Meyer             M 35-39    478/626     1:11:33   11:23     2:29:05
6418  Christopher Knueven    M 40-44    455/599     1:13:56   11:23     2:29:05
6419  Paul Rini              M 55-59    219/363     1:11:54   11:23     2:29:06
6420  Lindsey Irwin          F 18-24    422/644     1:10:32   11:23     2:29:06
6421  Carla Moore            F 55-59    123/483     1:15:01   11:23     2:29:07
6422  Jamie Moore            F 25-29   613/1008     1:15:12   11:23     2:29:07
6423  John Blake Bommelje    M 30-34    457/575     1:06:59   11:23     2:29:07
6424  Peter Baden            M 50-54    281/424     1:14:33   11:23     2:29:07
6425  Alex Moseley           M 30-34    458/575     1:15:12   11:23     2:29:08
6426  Angelique Lund         F 35-39   555/1035     1:12:40   11:23     2:29:08
6427  Adam Stang             M 35-39    479/626     1:19:03   11:24     2:29:08
6428  Laura Chrysler         F 40-44    440/913     1:11:52   11:24     2:29:08
6429  Sarah Foster           F 25-29   614/1008     1:11:40   11:24     2:29:09
6430  Larry McCallister      M 40-44    456/599     1:13:31   11:24     2:29:10
6431  Elizabeth Martin       F 25-29   615/1008     1:13:43   11:24     2:29:10
6432  Carley Lauer           F 18-24    423/644     1:13:56   11:24     2:29:10
6433  Caitlin Klaine         F 30-34    498/921     1:14:13   11:24     2:29:10
6434  William Lacey          M 50-54    282/424     1:12:18   11:24     2:29:11
6435  Matt Martin            M 30-34    459/575     1:11:52   11:24     2:29:13
6436  Christina Green        F 30-34    499/921     1:11:53   11:24     2:29:13
6437  Amanda Miller          F 30-34    500/921     1:14:48   11:24     2:29:13
6438  Sarah Kramer           F 18-24    424/644     1:10:54   11:24     2:29:14
6439  Konrad Kircher         M 55-59    220/363     1:09:57   11:24     2:29:14
6440  Matthew Noerpel        M 35-39    480/626     1:10:16   11:24     2:29:14
6441  Kristin Krueger        F 40-44    441/913     1:14:01   11:24     2:29:15
6442  Andrea Smith           F 35-39   556/1035     1:14:02   11:24     2:29:15
6443  Jessica Kerr           F 25-29   616/1008     1:14:27   11:24     2:29:16
6444  Nick Scheper           M 25-29    456/565     1:17:36   11:24     2:29:16
6445  Jessica McCarthy       F 35-39   557/1035     1:11:44   11:24     2:29:17
6446  Ellen Hughes           F 25-29   617/1008     1:11:27   11:24     2:29:17
6447  Megan Wrysinski        F 35-39   558/1035     1:11:10   11:24     2:29:18
6448  Kathleen Gent          F 65-69     10/113     1:14:29   11:24     2:29:19
6449  Ryan Cash              M 25-29    457/565     1:05:52   11:24     2:29:19
6450  Christine Eagen        F 60-64     53/294     1:16:01   11:24     2:29:19
6451  Megan Raffel           F 25-29   618/1008     1:11:57   11:24     2:29:21
6452  Nicole Raffel          F 25-29   619/1008     1:11:52   11:24     2:29:21
6453  Megan Rounds           F 30-34    501/921     1:11:53   11:25     2:29:21
6454  Lisa Brumfiel          F 35-39   559/1035     1:12:15   11:25     2:29:22
6455  Hollis Rucker          M 40-44    457/599     1:15:34   11:25     2:29:23
6456  Wes Fowler             M 25-29    458/565     1:09:21   11:25     2:29:23
6457  Matthew Quick          M 40-44    458/599     1:10:58   11:25     2:29:23
6458  Judy Fishbaugh         F 55-59    124/483     1:13:45   11:25     2:29:24
6459  Sandra Alvarado        F 45-49    286/749     1:13:48   11:25     2:29:24
6460  Megan Hunter           F 30-34    502/921     1:06:01   11:25     2:29:24
6461  Aimee Hamilton         F 35-39   560/1035     1:13:49   11:25     2:29:24
6462  Jennifer Quick         F 40-44    442/913     1:10:59   11:25     2:29:24
6463  Pamela Momper          F 60-64     54/294     1:13:31   11:25     2:29:24
6464  Nancy Schmidt          F 55-59    125/483     1:13:43   11:25     2:29:25
6465  Amy Meyer              F 40-44    443/913     1:13:32   11:25     2:29:25
6466  Emily Artz             F 18-24    425/644     1:11:56   11:25     2:29:25
6467  Josh Bibb              M 25-29    459/565     1:12:48   11:25     2:29:25
6468  Lauren Rainsburg       F 35-39   561/1035     1:09:44   11:25     2:29:25
6469  Laura Boerger          F 30-34    503/921     1:13:33   11:25     2:29:26
6470  Kristy Russell         F 40-44    444/913     1:09:45   11:25     2:29:26
6471  Audrey Weigel          F 18-24    426/644     1:09:07   11:25     2:29:26
6472  Susan Davis            F 45-49    287/749     1:11:20   11:25     2:29:26
6473  Latoya Siples          F 35-39   562/1035     1:06:02   11:25     2:29:27
6474  Jillian Eckstein       F 18-24    427/644     1:09:08   11:25     2:29:28
6475  Kelly Knauff           F 35-39   563/1035     1:11:11   11:25     2:29:28
6476  Rachel Littrell        F 40-44    445/913     1:13:26   11:25     2:29:28
6477  Jennifer Fitz          F 35-39   564/1035     1:11:14   11:25     2:29:28
6478  David Brock            M 30-34    460/575     1:11:15   11:25     2:29:29
6479  Tori Muilenburg        F 25-29   620/1008     1:08:36   11:25     2:29:29
6480  Jim Hartman            M 60-64    120/235     1:08:49   11:25     2:29:29
6481  Elizabeth Lipton       F 25-29   621/1008     1:08:50   11:25     2:29:30
6482  Maggie Smith           F 18-24    428/644     1:11:33   11:25     2:29:30
6483  Meredith Furey         F 40-44    446/913     1:15:33   11:25     2:29:30
6484  Lilly Stein            F 18-24    429/644     1:14:13   11:25     2:29:30
6485  Diana Reining          F 45-49    288/749     1:15:33   11:25     2:29:31
6486  Robert Monroe          M 55-59    221/363     1:12:00   11:25     2:29:31
6487  Jamie Withrow          F 18-24    430/644     1:14:13   11:25     2:29:31
6488  Jennifer Miles         F 40-44    447/913     1:12:59   11:25     2:29:32
6489  Michelle Foster        F 55-59    126/483     1:13:38   11:25     2:29:34
6490  Kathryn Jose           F 45-49    289/749     1:13:40   11:25     2:29:34
6491  Natalie Paul           F 18-24    431/644     1:08:21   11:26     2:29:36
6492  Mason Gansmiller       M 25-29    460/565     1:13:21   11:26     2:29:36
6493  Craig Yeager           M 40-44    459/599     1:09:02   11:26     2:29:38
6494  Kate Huffman           F 30-34    504/921     1:10:29   11:26     2:29:38
6495  Joel Phillips          M 40-44    460/599     1:12:10   11:26     2:29:39
6496  Kay Vongsakhamphouy    F 50-54    209/631       56:06   11:26     2:29:40
6497  Marisa Phillips        F 35-39   565/1035     1:12:12   11:26     2:29:41
6498  Don Raake              M 55-59    222/363     1:13:15   11:26     2:29:41
6499  Sara Fischbach         F 30-34    505/921     1:13:16   11:26     2:29:41
6500  Jessica Tomak          F 18-24    432/644     1:09:35   11:26     2:29:42
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6501  Christina Smith        F 30-34    506/921     1:14:35   11:26     2:29:42
6502  Erin Lutes             F 40-44    448/913     1:14:26   11:26     2:29:43
6503  Max Glassner           M 30-34    461/575     1:17:15   11:26     2:29:46
6504  Steve Slayton          M 60-64    121/235     1:11:57   11:26     2:29:46
6505  Michelle Haines        F 40-44    449/913     1:15:25   11:26     2:29:47
6506  Neeraj Ghule           F 45-49    290/749     1:13:30   11:27     2:29:48
6507  Lee Anne Beiser        F 55-59    127/483     1:11:52   11:27     2:29:49
6508  Andrew Schoonveld      M 25-29    461/565     1:06:48   11:27     2:29:49
6509  Liset Garcia           F 50-54    210/631     1:10:25   11:27     2:29:50
6510  Dave Raters            M 50-54    283/424     1:07:13   11:27     2:29:50
6511  Deanna Corley          F 50-54    211/631     1:13:44   11:27     2:29:51
6512  Linda George           F 55-59    128/483     1:11:26   11:27     2:29:51
6513  Jocelyn Masters        F 18-24    433/644     1:10:48   11:27     2:29:51
6514  Michelle Groves        F 35-39   566/1035     1:14:26   11:27     2:29:52
6515  Vince Robinson         M 50-54    284/424     1:13:28   11:27     2:29:52
6516  Karen Durbin           F 45-49    291/749     1:11:45   11:27     2:29:52
6517  Tom Meyer              M 30-34    462/575     1:13:02   11:27     2:29:52
6518  Jeff Gardner           M 60-64    122/235     1:12:04   11:27     2:29:53
6519  Lisa Sorn              F 55-59    129/483     1:09:47   11:27     2:29:53
6520  Emily Greene           F 25-29   622/1008     1:11:12   11:27     2:29:53
6521  Carrisa Salyers        F 25-29   623/1008     1:09:53   11:27     2:29:54
6522  Jenny Lay              F 30-34    507/921     1:12:11   11:27     2:29:54
6523  Anne Treasure          F 55-59    130/483     1:11:12   11:27     2:29:54
6524  Beth Frentz            F 60-64     55/294     1:13:34   11:27     2:29:54
6525  Missy Blacker          F 35-39   567/1035     1:12:03   11:27     2:29:55
6526  Karyn Miller           F 35-39   568/1035     1:15:03   11:27     2:29:55
6527  Margie Williams        F 50-54    212/631     1:11:50   11:27     2:29:56
6528  Lindsey Dean           F 35-39   569/1035     1:12:17   11:27     2:29:56
6529  Sam Siegel             M 40-44    461/599     1:11:40   11:27     2:29:57
6530  Tim Hutchinson         M 25-29    462/565     1:13:33   11:27     2:29:57
6531  Beth Rees              F 45-49    292/749     1:14:36   11:27     2:29:57
6532  Carly Luebbers         F 18-24    434/644     1:10:42   11:27     2:29:57
6533  Jennifer Manis Schrage F 40-44    450/913     1:14:11   11:27     2:29:58
6534  Brandon Urton          M 35-39    481/626     1:10:55   11:27     2:29:58
6535  Victoria Hoover        F 30-34    508/921     1:14:10   11:27     2:29:58
6536  Leah Bartlett          F 25-29   624/1008     1:13:35   11:27     2:29:59
6537  Jenny Vogelgesang      F 40-44    451/913     1:11:25   11:27     2:29:59
6538  Ellen Proctor          F 45-49    293/749     1:11:56   11:27     2:29:59
6539  Anthony Asher          M 55-59    223/363     1:14:39   11:27     2:30:00
6540  Laura Culbertson       F 35-39   570/1035     1:13:12   11:27     2:30:00
6541  Keith Kucler           M 55-59    224/363     1:12:20   11:28     2:30:01
6542  Krista Crockett        F 40-44    452/913     1:14:39   11:28     2:30:01
6543  Gwen Reich             F 35-39   571/1035     1:10:55   11:28     2:30:01
6544  Guido Bresolin         M 55-59    225/363     1:12:30   11:28     2:30:02
6545  Michael Schaeffer      M 25-29    463/565     1:13:55   11:28     2:30:02
6546  Linda Maurer           F 50-54    213/631     1:14:35   11:28     2:30:03
6547  Angela Johnson         F 40-44    453/913     1:11:09   11:28     2:30:03
6548  Missy Reid             F 50-54    214/631     1:11:24   11:28     2:30:03
6549  Tommy Reid             M 45-49    326/463     1:11:24   11:28     2:30:03
6550  Ashley Crosh           F 35-39   572/1035     1:13:54   11:28     2:30:04
6551  Claire Synder          F 55-59    131/483     1:14:01   11:28     2:30:04
6552  Kendra Curran          F 45-49    294/749     1:14:37   11:28     2:30:04
6553  Courtney Grow          F 25-29   625/1008     1:13:30   11:28     2:30:05
6554  Darby McBeath          F 50-54    215/631     1:14:02   11:28     2:30:05
6555  Brianna Popham         F 25-29   626/1008     1:17:04   11:28     2:30:05
6556  Joy Dean               F 50-54    216/631     1:14:38   11:28     2:30:05
6557  Katie Stewart          F 35-39   573/1035     1:11:18   11:28     2:30:06
6558  Kristi Cooley          F 45-49    295/749     1:13:29   11:28     2:30:06
6559  Gabriella Zapata       F 18-24    435/644     1:08:58   11:28     2:30:06
6560  Kimberly Seiden        F 35-39   574/1035     1:10:27   11:28     2:30:07
6561  Britney Bannon         F 30-34    509/921     1:11:26   11:28     2:30:07
6562  Andrea Iriarte         F 35-39   575/1035     1:13:29   11:28     2:30:07
6563  Elizabeth Kreitel      F 40-44    454/913     1:14:16   11:28     2:30:07
6564  Kyle Bannon            M 30-34    463/575     1:11:26   11:28     2:30:07
6565  Derek Kreitel          M 40-44    462/599     1:14:16   11:28     2:30:07
6566  Amanda Milkovich       F 25-29   627/1008     1:14:39   11:28     2:30:08
6567  Wendy Meister          F 50-54    217/631     1:08:04   11:28     2:30:08
6568  Leslie Litmer          F 25-29   628/1008     1:07:21   11:28     2:30:09
6569  James Bianchi          M 50-54    285/424     1:11:02   11:28     2:30:10
6570  Emma English           F 18-24    436/644     1:13:37   11:28     2:30:10
6571  Dan Furnier            M 50-54    286/424     1:14:31   11:28     2:30:10
6572  Brian Gandelot         M 50-54    287/424     1:12:49   11:28     2:30:12
6573  Alexandra Will         F 25-29   629/1008     1:12:20   11:28     2:30:12
6574  Courtney Gandelot      F 25-29   630/1008     1:12:50   11:28     2:30:12
6575  Ashley Fecher          F 25-29   631/1008     1:11:24   11:28     2:30:12
6576  Jeffrey Koh            M 30-34    464/575     1:13:53   11:28     2:30:12
6577  Annesleigh Bengtson    F 18-24    437/644     1:13:51   11:28     2:30:12
6578  Kathy Reinbach         F 65-69     11/113     1:16:06   11:28     2:30:12
6579  Catherine Barnes       F 35-39   576/1035     1:09:19   11:28     2:30:13
6580  Tiffany Smith          F 30-34    510/921     1:23:12   11:28     2:30:13
6581  Marji Webster          F 30-34    511/921     1:13:55   11:28     2:30:13
6582  Noelle Schickling      F 25-29   632/1008     1:09:12   11:28     2:30:13
6583  Katherine Gabel        F 35-39   577/1035     1:17:24   11:28     2:30:13
6584  Gregory Williams       M 35-39    482/626     1:09:08   11:28     2:30:13
6585  Liesebet Gravley       F 35-39   578/1035     1:17:24   11:29     2:30:13
6586  Todd Lucius            M 40-44    463/599     1:08:12   11:29     2:30:14
6587  Kendra Beitzel         F 25-29   633/1008     1:12:22   11:29     2:30:14
6588  Alyshia Kendon         F 45-49    296/749     1:12:45   11:29     2:30:14
6589  Lisa O'Brien           F 45-49    297/749     1:14:14   11:29     2:30:14
6590  Robert Haug            M 40-44    464/599     1:13:11   11:29     2:30:15
6591  Stacey Young           F 25-29   634/1008     1:13:27   11:29     2:30:15
6592  Gene Zackerman         M 65-69     47/121     1:10:52   11:29     2:30:16
6593  Stephanie Bono         F 40-44    455/913     1:12:40   11:29     2:30:16
6594  Benjamin Schmeusser    M 18-24    241/291     1:06:56   11:29     2:30:17
6595  Katie Ott              F 25-29   635/1008     1:14:47   11:29     2:30:17
6596  Sabine Blanchet        F 45-49    298/749     1:13:36   11:29     2:30:18
6597  Torrey Cunningham      F 18-24    438/644     1:09:24   11:29     2:30:18
6598  Bridget McComas        F 45-49    299/749     1:11:43   11:29     2:30:19
6599  Susan Jones            F 55-59    132/483     1:16:10   11:29     2:30:20
6600  Karen Kruse            F 35-39   579/1035     1:11:09   11:29     2:30:20
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6601  Lori Gasparec          F 25-29   636/1008     1:11:16   11:29     2:30:22
6602  Stephanie Stewart      F 35-39   580/1035     1:12:50   11:29     2:30:22
6603  David Miller           M 45-49    327/463     1:11:07   11:29     2:30:22
6604  Jen Rapien             F 30-34    512/921     1:11:18   11:29     2:30:23
6605  Veda Miner             F 45-49    300/749     1:17:10   11:30     2:30:27
6606  Elizabeth Wilson       F 35-39   581/1035     1:08:59   11:30     2:30:27
6607  Sarah Rose             F 25-29   637/1008     1:12:50   11:30     2:30:28
6608  Zachary Flege          M 18-24    242/291     1:19:57   11:30     2:30:28
6609  Todd Novak             M 50-54    288/424     1:15:32   11:30     2:30:29
6610  Kaitlyn Carey          F 18-24    439/644     1:11:30   11:30     2:30:30
6611  Jeffrey Vassallo       M 45-49    328/463     1:09:57   11:30     2:30:30
6612  Monique Wilson         F 45-49    301/749     1:10:51   11:30     2:30:31
6613  Chelsea Hillard        F 25-29   638/1008     1:15:56   11:30     2:30:31
6614  Andrew Puthoff         M 40-44    465/599     1:10:41   11:30     2:30:32
6615  Leeann Garrett         F 40-44    456/913     1:16:26   11:30     2:30:32
6616  Alice Finnell          F 65-69     12/113     1:13:10   11:30     2:30:32
6617  Stephen Skoczypiec     M 60-64    123/235     1:10:11   11:30     2:30:32
6618  Ann Hawthorn           F 45-49    302/749     1:15:48   11:30     2:30:34
6619  Sarah Harr             F 18-24    440/644     1:12:24   11:30     2:30:34
6620  Hannah Harr            F 18-24    441/644     1:12:24   11:30     2:30:34
6621  Sonja Isler            F 45-49    303/749     1:12:03   11:30     2:30:34
6622  Olivia Bubri           F 25-29   639/1008     1:10:05   11:30     2:30:34
6623  Ron Burch              M 55-59    226/363     1:08:10   11:30     2:30:34
6624  Cindy Besch            F 50-54    218/631     1:12:58   11:30     2:30:35
6625  Davion Hounchell       M 25-29    464/565     1:11:55   11:30     2:30:35
6626  Maren Crowder          F 18-24    442/644     1:11:19   11:30     2:30:35
6627  Thomas Reusch          M 45-49    329/463     1:15:36   11:30     2:30:35
6628  Tracy Mui              F 35-39   582/1035     1:12:28   11:30     2:30:36
6629  Kayla Woodward         F 25-29   640/1008     1:09:25   11:30     2:30:36
6630  Mark Nierling          M 45-49    330/463     1:09:42   11:30     2:30:36
6631  Molly McCabe           F 25-29   641/1008     1:15:57   11:30     2:30:36
6632  Carrie Brunsman        F 25-29   642/1008     1:15:56   11:30     2:30:37
6633  Joel Connaway          M 50-54    289/424     1:11:34   11:30     2:30:38
6634  Ashley Hackett         F 35-39   583/1035     1:12:53   11:30     2:30:38
6635  Heather Glazer         F 45-49    304/749     1:13:16   11:30     2:30:38
6636  Kait Jefferson         F 25-29   643/1008     1:13:17   11:30     2:30:39
6637  Joel Maag              M 60-64    124/235     1:13:13   11:31     2:30:40
6638  Kathryn Sandoe         F 35-39   584/1035     1:13:17   11:31     2:30:40
6639  Kristi Tatro           F 40-44    457/913     1:10:55   11:31     2:30:40
6640  Paige Thompson         F 30-34    513/921     1:13:38   11:31     2:30:41
6641  Carrie Lunsford        F 25-29   644/1008     1:15:16   11:31     2:30:41
6642  Dawn Sander            F 45-49    305/749     1:14:49   11:31     2:30:41
6643  Mary Propes            F 40-44    458/913     1:12:15   11:31     2:30:42
6644  Andrea Sibila          F 30-34    514/921     1:13:39   11:31     2:30:42
6645  Natalie Castillo       F 18-24    443/644     1:14:09   11:31     2:30:42
6646  Caroline Rapier        F 25-29   645/1008     1:13:38   11:31     2:30:42
6647  Lindsey Jaeger         F 30-34    515/921     1:10:39   11:31     2:30:43
6648  Megan Baudendistel     F 30-34    516/921     1:13:38   11:31     2:30:43
6649  Dennis Walker          M 60-64    125/235     1:10:57   11:31     2:30:44
6650  Jayne Earls Zuniga     F 35-39   585/1035     1:14:48   11:31     2:30:44
6651  Diane Bahrt            F 60-64     56/294     1:15:21   11:31     2:30:45
6652  Theresa Himmelrick     F 45-49    306/749     1:12:32   11:31     2:30:45
6653  Torrie Carson          F 30-34    517/921     1:13:12   11:31     2:30:45
6654  Eric Johnson           M 18-24    243/291     1:15:52   11:31     2:30:45
6655  Katherine Posge        F 30-34    518/921     1:12:12   11:31     2:30:48
6656  Kaicey Weber           F 18-24    444/644     1:12:13   11:31     2:30:49
6657  Jenni Thompson         F 40-44    459/913     1:14:20   11:31     2:30:49
6658  Patti Chesney          F 55-59    133/483     1:13:26   11:31     2:30:50
6659  Audrey Boydston        F 45-49    307/749     1:12:33   11:31     2:30:50
6660  Krista Russell         F 25-29   646/1008     1:11:22   11:31     2:30:51
6661  Hollie MacOmber        F 30-34    519/921     1:12:48   11:31     2:30:51
6662  Mick MacOmber          M 60-64    126/235     1:12:44   11:31     2:30:51
6663  John Edwards           M 35-39    483/626     1:14:38   11:31     2:30:52
6664  Ann Burton             F 60-64     57/294     1:13:46   11:31     2:30:52
6665  Joshua Lusk            M 35-39    484/626     1:14:39   11:31     2:30:52
6666  Kyra Buckner           F 40-44    460/913     1:10:58   11:32     2:30:54
6667  Bruce Favret           M 65-69     48/121     1:13:53   11:32     2:30:56
6668  Matthew Byrd           M 30-34    465/575     1:12:37   11:32     2:30:57
6669  Clare Slonkosky        F 25-29   647/1008     1:07:25   11:32     2:30:58
6670  Jennifer Scharff       F 35-39   586/1035     1:09:28   11:32     2:30:59
6671  Mark Betz              M 60-64    127/235     1:15:55   11:32     2:30:59
6672  Tricia White           F 25-29   648/1008     1:08:22   11:32     2:30:59
6673  Christina Hohmann      F 45-49    308/749     1:14:46   11:32     2:30:59
6674  Peter Lytle            M 18-24    244/291     1:10:53   11:32     2:30:59
6675  Elaine Gue             F 60-64     58/294     1:15:56   11:32     2:30:59
6676  Renee Stokes           F 40-44    461/913     1:13:14   11:32     2:30:59
6677  Heather Favara         F 30-34    520/921     1:13:50   11:32     2:31:00
6678  Rachel Ribaudo         F 18-24    445/644     1:10:54   11:32     2:31:00
6679  Alok Garg              M 40-44    466/599     1:13:51   11:32     2:31:02
6680  Kelly Ewing            F 35-39   587/1035     1:16:27   11:32     2:31:02
6681  Amy Fahey              F 45-49    309/749     1:10:49   11:32     2:31:03
6682  Linda Hamilton         F 60-64     59/294     1:14:01   11:32     2:31:04
6683  Emily Geiger           F 25-29   649/1008     1:15:55   11:32     2:31:06
6684  Heather Kostka         F 35-39   588/1035     1:12:19   11:32     2:31:06
6685  Lori Oppt              F 45-49    310/749     1:12:38   11:33     2:31:06
6686  Anne Marie Kelsey      F 25-29   650/1008     1:15:57   11:33     2:31:07
6687  Eric Gessner           M 30-34    466/575     1:08:12   11:33     2:31:08
6688  Brianna Kempe          F 35-39   589/1035     1:11:15   11:33     2:31:09
6689  Alan Miller            M 35-39    485/626     1:12:23   11:33     2:31:10
6690  Brendan McCarty        M 35-39    486/626     1:08:17   11:33     2:31:11
6691  Alka Elaine Rumfield   F 40-44    462/913     1:15:10   11:33     2:31:12
6692  Emma Burkett           F 25-29   651/1008     1:13:18   11:33     2:31:12
6693  Ashley Hotopp          F 25-29   652/1008     1:17:24   11:33     2:31:13
6694  Anna Klunk             F 18-24    446/644     1:14:11   11:33     2:31:13
6695  Jimmy Wiggins          M 35-39    487/626     1:07:03   11:33     2:31:13
6696  Garrett Burns          M 30-34    467/575     1:06:55   11:33     2:31:14
6697  Keuren Holloman        F 30-34    521/921     1:17:06   11:33     2:31:15
6698  Ryan Hopper            M 35-39    488/626     1:06:44   11:33     2:31:15
6699  Bridget Rottinghaus    F 40-44    463/913     1:15:12   11:33     2:31:15
6700  Julie Stitzel          F 40-44    464/913     1:15:12   11:33     2:31:15
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6701  Daniel Hiser           M 35-39    489/626     1:11:03   11:33     2:31:15
6702  Elizabeth Johnson      F 30-34    522/921     1:06:46   11:33     2:31:15
6703  Matthew Carroll        M 35-39    490/626     1:06:57   11:33     2:31:16
6704  Jason Golden           M 40-44    467/599     1:12:21   11:33     2:31:16
6705  Laura Burns            F 30-34    523/921     1:06:45   11:33     2:31:17
6706  Brad Deaton            M 35-39    491/626     1:06:47   11:33     2:31:17
6707  Jessica Overley        F 40-44    465/913     1:07:06   11:33     2:31:17
6708  Chris Becker           M 30-34    468/575     1:13:09   11:33     2:31:17
6709  Jason Laine            M 35-39    492/626     1:07:06   11:33     2:31:17
6710  Frank Dejulius         M 35-39    493/626     1:06:47   11:33     2:31:17
6711  Jessica Teismann       F 35-39   590/1035     1:06:46   11:33     2:31:18
6712  Ben Smith              M 35-39    494/626     1:07:03   11:33     2:31:18
6713  Mary Beth Shirley      F 35-39   591/1035     1:14:32   11:33     2:31:19
6714  Marc Teismann          M 35-39    495/626     1:06:49   11:34     2:31:19
6715  Rachel Obringer        F 40-44    466/913     1:14:08   11:34     2:31:20
6716  Meagan Stallard        F 40-44    467/913     1:15:37   11:34     2:31:20
6717  Paul Plageman          M 50-54    290/424     1:12:26   11:34     2:31:21
6718  Corey Obringer         M 45-49    331/463     1:14:09   11:34     2:31:21
6719  Ashley Gierzak         F 25-29   653/1008     1:15:05   11:34     2:31:21
6720  Zac Themm              M 30-34    469/575     1:06:50   11:34     2:31:22
6721  Melissa Dronberger     F 35-39   592/1035     1:13:58   11:34     2:31:23
6722  Bridget Behrmann       F 40-44    468/913     1:13:24   11:34     2:31:23
6723  Jay Blanchet           M 50-54    291/424     1:13:36   11:34     2:31:23
6724  Heather Edler          F 35-39   593/1035     1:12:42   11:34     2:31:23
6725  Melissa Bacon          F 35-39   594/1035     1:15:11   11:34     2:31:25
6726  Betsy Strain           F 50-54    219/631     1:13:58   11:34     2:31:25
6727  Victoria Enzweiler     F 55-59    134/483     1:17:37   11:34     2:31:25
6728  Jane Rosales           F 30-34    524/921     1:11:15   11:34     2:31:25
6729  Elizabeth Lienemann    F 35-39   595/1035     1:13:21   11:34     2:31:25
6730  Diane Young            F 50-54    220/631     1:17:38   11:34     2:31:25
6731  Joan Long              F 60-64     60/294     1:11:14   11:34     2:31:26
6732  Claire Crawford        F 01-17      55/93     1:10:36   11:34     2:31:26
6733  Angela Corbett         F 55-59    135/483     1:15:02   11:34     2:31:26
6734  Cady McNear            F 25-29   654/1008     1:12:09   11:34     2:31:27
6735  Leanne Ward-Buschmeier F 30-34    525/921     1:07:44   11:34     2:31:27
6736  Jessy Pardue           F 25-29   655/1008     1:12:10   11:34     2:31:28
6737  Telisha Galizio        F 30-34    526/921     1:15:17   11:34     2:31:31
6738  Cathy Roche            F 50-54    221/631     1:17:13   11:35     2:31:32
6739  Leeanna Knauff         F 40-44    469/913     1:12:22   11:35     2:31:32
6740  Rebecca Lahrman        F 25-29   656/1008     1:16:06   11:35     2:31:33
6741  Jeff Roche             M 55-59    227/363     1:17:23   11:35     2:31:33
6742  Andrea Richardson      F 35-39   596/1035     1:09:25   11:35     2:31:34
6743  Nicole Gordon          F 40-44    470/913     1:10:37   11:35     2:31:34
6744  Jennafer Eves          F 25-29   657/1008     1:12:25   11:35     2:31:34
6745  Bernice Martinez       F 50-54    222/631     1:14:47   11:35     2:31:34
6746  Kelly Klein            F 35-39   597/1035     1:13:00   11:35     2:31:35
6747  Ingrid Olson           F 30-34    527/921     1:10:38   11:35     2:31:35
6748  Stephen Pudner         M 35-39    496/626     1:15:49   11:35     2:31:36
6749  Yana Duke              F 45-49    311/749     1:13:43   11:35     2:31:37
6750  Julia Murphy           F 40-44    471/913     1:06:56   11:35     2:31:37
6751  Lauren Obrien          F 25-29   658/1008     1:14:09   11:35     2:31:37
6752  Matthew Hamilton       M 30-34    470/575     1:17:21   11:35     2:31:37
6753  Ellie Ruderman         F 30-34    528/921     1:06:56   11:35     2:31:37
6754  Nichole Wheaton        F 40-44    472/913     1:16:35   11:35     2:31:37
6755  Jennifer Hamilton      F 35-39   598/1035     1:15:02   11:35     2:31:38
6756  William Webb           M 45-49    332/463     1:09:31   11:35     2:31:38
6757  Stephanie Krawec       F 35-39   599/1035     1:15:03   11:35     2:31:39
6758  Ryan Vosler            M 40-44    468/599     1:13:37   11:35     2:31:39
6759  Ron Sexton             M 60-64    128/235     1:15:59   11:35     2:31:39
6760  Joseph Patten          M 40-44    469/599     1:13:39   11:35     2:31:40
6761  Anna Provaznik         F 18-24    447/644     1:16:16   11:35     2:31:40
6762  Lauren Best            F 35-39   600/1035     1:13:44   11:35     2:31:41
6763  Michael Chandler       M 40-44    470/599     1:14:44   11:35     2:31:41
6764  Jennifer Dugas         F 45-49    312/749     1:15:33   11:35     2:31:44
6765  Tom Cain               M 45-49    333/463     1:17:07   11:35     2:31:44
6766  Harriet Corbett        F 55-59    136/483     1:15:03   11:35     2:31:44
6767  Jeffrey Lavin          M 60-64    129/235     1:15:33   11:35     2:31:44
6768  Meredith Hromadka      F 40-44    473/913     1:12:55   11:35     2:31:45
6769  Deborah Chenois        F 55-59    137/483     1:15:03   11:35     2:31:45
6770  Carol Harrer           F 40-44    474/913     1:14:35   11:35     2:31:45
6771  Sheryl Cox             F 45-49    313/749     1:18:55   11:36     2:31:45
6772  Julie Laub             F 40-44    475/913     1:12:56   11:36     2:31:45
6773  Anne Garnier           F 50-54    223/631     1:14:36   11:36     2:31:46
6774  Mike Earley            M 60-64    130/235     1:11:46   11:36     2:31:46
6775  Lalitha Param          F 50-54    224/631     1:14:59   11:36     2:31:46
6776  Jim Matson             M 60-64    131/235     1:14:29   11:36     2:31:47
6777  Adam Hillen            M 25-29    465/565     1:13:57   11:36     2:31:50
6778  Cynthia Clifford       F 40-44    476/913     1:13:35   11:36     2:31:50
6779  Jenna Strahlendorf     F 30-34    529/921     1:12:34   11:36     2:31:50
6780  Erin Culp              F 30-34    530/921     1:15:01   11:36     2:31:50
6781  Jessica Kuhlman        F 18-24    448/644     1:13:59   11:36     2:31:50
6782  Breanna Berg           F 25-29   659/1008     1:15:29   11:36     2:31:51
6783  Maria Phillips         F 40-44    477/913     1:13:13   11:36     2:31:52
6784  Amy Xie                F 18-24    449/644     1:11:07   11:36     2:31:53
6785  Ryan Knobeloch         M 30-34    471/575     1:12:51   11:36     2:31:54
6786  Christopher Vara       M 50-54    292/424     1:14:46   11:36     2:31:56
6787  Stephanie Meadows      F 30-34    531/921     1:12:59   11:36     2:31:56
6788  Lynn Vara              F 50-54    225/631     1:14:46   11:36     2:31:56
6789  Cathy Wiese            F 60-64     61/294     1:12:42   11:36     2:31:56
6790  Taylor Sprague         F 18-24    450/644     1:14:12   11:36     2:31:56
6791  Vinay Revandkar        M 30-34    472/575     1:12:58   11:36     2:31:57
6792  Alec Johns             M 35-39    497/626     1:10:21   11:37     2:32:01
6793  Nicole Carpenter       F 40-44    478/913     1:13:41   11:37     2:32:01
6794  Erica Walke            F 30-34    532/921     1:18:22   11:37     2:32:02
6795  Kate Fenlon            F 40-44    479/913     1:12:57   11:37     2:32:02
6796  Tim Cummings           M 45-49    334/463     1:10:20   11:37     2:32:03
6797  Sarah Phipps           F 35-39   601/1035     1:15:32   11:37     2:32:03
6798  Jacob Rebholz          M 30-34    473/575     1:12:28   11:37     2:32:05
6799  Ekaterina Rokhina      F 35-39   602/1035     1:13:00   11:37     2:32:05
6800  Jacquelyn Palmer       F 35-39   603/1035     1:11:03   11:37     2:32:06
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6801  Julie Ott              F 40-44    480/913     1:14:45   11:37     2:32:07
6802  Michael Bush           M 55-59    228/363     1:10:13   11:37     2:32:08
6803  Lexi Sun               F 30-34    533/921     1:15:44   11:37     2:32:08
6804  Amy Lawson             F 40-44    481/913     1:12:17   11:37     2:32:08
6805  Jessica Leonard        F 35-39   604/1035     1:18:02   11:37     2:32:08
6806  Colleen Mullins        F 55-59    138/483     1:14:25   11:37     2:32:10
6807  John Rodgers           M 60-64    132/235     1:13:02   11:37     2:32:10
6808  Nicole Stills          F 35-39   605/1035     1:14:19   11:37     2:32:11
6809  Rebecca Williams       F 40-44    482/913     1:10:30   11:37     2:32:11
6810  Scott Wuest            M 50-54    293/424     1:11:04   11:38     2:32:12
6811  Renee Sarchet          F 50-54    226/631     1:14:45   11:38     2:32:13
6812  Joe Rushing            M 65-69     49/121     1:15:31   11:38     2:32:14
6813  Suzanne Geiger         F 55-59    139/483     1:15:51   11:38     2:32:14
6814  Shelby Rippie          F 35-39   606/1035     1:15:27   11:38     2:32:16
6815  Nicole Meyers          F 40-44    483/913     1:14:49   11:38     2:32:16
6816  Adam Rippie            F 30-34    534/921     1:15:27   11:38     2:32:17
6817  Jacob Litmer           M 25-29    466/565     1:07:22   11:38     2:32:18
6818  Mary Griffith          F 30-34    535/921     1:09:07   11:38     2:32:19
6819  Amber Hunter           F 35-39   607/1035     1:11:51   11:38     2:32:20
6820  Lorie Jenkins          F 40-44    484/913     1:10:55   11:38     2:32:20
6821  Taylor Foley           M 25-29    467/565     1:11:46   11:38     2:32:23
6822  April Engram           F 40-44    485/913     1:15:23   11:38     2:32:24
6823  Kathleen Donnellon     F 25-29   660/1008     1:14:26   11:38     2:32:24
6824  Richard Curry          M 35-39    498/626     1:15:15   11:39     2:32:25
6825  Joe Kezon              M 55-59    229/363     1:08:25   11:39     2:32:27
6826  Gina Curry             F 30-34    536/921     1:15:15   11:39     2:32:28
6827  Jonne Burkett          F 60-64     62/294     1:13:28   11:39     2:32:29
6828  David Yungblut         M 50-54    294/424     1:16:23   11:39     2:32:29
6829  Megan Meyer            F 35-39   608/1035     1:13:29   11:39     2:32:29
6830  Christina Phibbs       F 35-39   609/1035     1:16:11   11:39     2:32:30
6831  Shannah Morris         F 40-44    486/913     1:11:37   11:39     2:32:30
6832  Lynn Fast              F 55-59    140/483     1:13:35   11:39     2:32:30
6833  Chris Arnold           M 50-54    295/424     1:15:53   11:39     2:32:30
6834  Rebecca Tumlin         F 18-24    451/644     1:10:23   11:39     2:32:30
6835  Ginette Gaudrault      F 40-44    487/913     1:15:54   11:39     2:32:31
6836  Angie Harden           F 40-44    488/913     1:11:38   11:39     2:32:31
6837  Hillary Schirmer       F 40-44    489/913     1:13:05   11:39     2:32:31
6838  Danielle Anderson      F 25-29   661/1008     1:18:52   11:39     2:32:32
6839  Lauren Keller          F 35-39   610/1035     1:13:09   11:39     2:32:33
6840  Carl Huber             M 25-29    468/565     1:05:57   11:39     2:32:33
6841  Thania Farrar          F 40-44    490/913     1:17:16   11:39     2:32:34
6842  Shannon James          F 40-44    491/913     1:15:32   11:39     2:32:34
6843  Casey Woodruff         M 40-44    471/599     1:05:38   11:39     2:32:35
6844  Yamina Marlow          F 40-44    492/913     1:17:24   11:39     2:32:35
6845  Heidi Barrett          F 40-44    493/913     1:11:16   11:39     2:32:35
6846  Emily Hendrickson      F 35-39   611/1035     1:10:39   11:39     2:32:36
6847  Francine Leverone      F 65-69     13/113     1:14:19   11:39     2:32:36
6848  Barbie Jackson         F 45-49    314/749     1:13:59   11:39     2:32:36
6849  Amanda Saliba          F 25-29   662/1008     1:15:58   11:39     2:32:37
6850  Cindy Kester           F 40-44    494/913     1:13:58   11:40     2:32:38
6851  Maria Dipuccio         F 35-39   612/1035     1:11:00   11:40     2:32:39
6852  Kristine Craig         F 50-54    227/631     1:13:58   11:40     2:32:39
6853  Emma Brown             F 18-24    452/644     1:07:03   11:40     2:32:41
6854  Debi Reigers           F 45-49    315/749     1:14:29   11:40     2:32:41
6855  Sarah Shouse           F 25-29   663/1008     1:14:59   11:40     2:32:42
6856  Bingyu Zhang           M 60-64    133/235     1:14:50   11:40     2:32:44
6857  Frank Marsac           M 30-34    474/575     1:02:50   11:40     2:32:44
6858  Darrell Boreing        M 50-54    296/424     1:11:46   11:40     2:32:44
6859  Christie Carpenter     F 40-44    495/913     1:13:50   11:40     2:32:46
6860  Danielle Hartley       F 30-34    537/921     1:12:36   11:40     2:32:48
6861  Olivia Simpson         F 01-17      56/93     1:13:00   11:40     2:32:48
6862  Lucila Azcona          F 25-29   664/1008     1:16:08   11:40     2:32:49
6863  Beth Bojarski          F 40-44    496/913     1:12:43   11:40     2:32:50
6864  Amy Hummel             F 18-24    453/644     1:13:14   11:40     2:32:50
6865  Robert English         M 35-39    499/626     1:14:24   11:41     2:32:51
6866  Bethany Hoersting      F 30-34    538/921     1:14:17   11:41     2:32:51
6867  Dreama Hedrick         F 45-49    316/749     1:12:56   11:41     2:32:52
6868  Michelle McNamara      F 50-54    228/631     1:13:59   11:41     2:32:52
6869  Jenny Whitlow          F 35-39   613/1035     1:14:30   11:41     2:32:53
6870  Emily Feldman          F 35-39   614/1035     1:14:31   11:41     2:32:54
6871  Debra Schmitmeyer      F 45-49    317/749     1:10:37   11:41     2:32:54
6872  Ronald Stinchcomb      M 70-74      18/48     1:15:37   11:41     2:32:56
6873  Allison Clim           F 30-34    539/921     1:15:06   11:41     2:32:57
6874  Wesley Williams        M 25-29    469/565     1:15:16   11:41     2:32:57
6875  Christopher Stanton    M 50-54    297/424     1:13:06   11:41     2:32:58
6876  Kelsey Schweizer       F 25-29   665/1008     1:15:08   11:41     2:32:59
6877  Corey Salyer           M 30-34    475/575     1:19:21   11:41     2:32:59
6878  Alison Fortman         F 18-24    454/644     1:09:47   11:41     2:32:59
6879  Brandon Salyer         M 30-34    476/575     1:19:22   11:41     2:32:59
6880  Lindsey Yoder          F 30-34    540/921     1:08:47   11:41     2:32:59
6881  Rahil Ajjan            M 40-44    472/599     1:12:06   11:41     2:32:59
6882  Jennifer Williams      F 30-34    541/921     1:15:16   11:41     2:32:59
6883  Cassie Potter          F 18-24    455/644     1:11:34   11:41     2:32:59
6884  Samantha McLean        F 25-29   666/1008     1:10:58   11:41     2:33:00
6885  Lauren Duncan          F 25-29   667/1008     1:14:53   11:41     2:33:00
6886  Amy Reese              F 45-49    318/749     1:13:41   11:41     2:33:00
6887  Beth Anderson          F 25-29   668/1008     1:08:47   11:41     2:33:00
6888  Jonathan Puckett       M 35-39    500/626     1:12:26   11:41     2:33:00
6889  Joan Buhr              F 50-54    229/631     1:11:37   11:41     2:33:01
6890  Barb Osborne           F 60-64     63/294     1:14:52   11:41     2:33:01
6891  Stacey Johnston        F 55-59    141/483     1:14:19   11:41     2:33:02
6892  Tina Young             F 45-49    319/749     1:12:07   11:41     2:33:02
6893  Tomasz Bartler         M 55-59    230/363     1:17:40   11:41     2:33:03
6894  Jake Edmondson         M 35-39    501/626     1:08:41   11:41     2:33:03
6895  Doug Whitmore          M 50-54    298/424     1:14:39   11:41     2:33:03
6896  Ann Heinz              F 35-39   615/1035     1:12:29   11:41     2:33:03
6897  Kelsey Bieri           F 25-29   669/1008     1:14:13   11:41     2:33:03
6898  Lisa Goodall           F 50-54    230/631     1:13:51   11:42     2:33:04
6899  Kurt Blum              M 60-64    134/235     1:01:23   11:42     2:33:05
6900  Nicholas Locaputo      M 18-24    245/291     1:11:41   11:42     2:33:05
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6901  Bryan Colpo            M 40-44    473/599     1:13:19   11:42     2:33:05
6902  Dan Dorsey             M 40-44    474/599     1:09:30   11:42     2:33:06
6903  Kristen Folzenlogen    F 45-49    320/749     1:14:12   11:42     2:33:06
6904  Michele Vollmer        F 40-44    497/913     1:13:54   11:42     2:33:07
6905  Nina Knueven           F 35-39   616/1035     1:13:36   11:42     2:33:07
6906  Gretchen Dorsey        F 40-44    498/913     1:09:32   11:42     2:33:08
6907  Kelsey Wunderlich      F 18-24    456/644     1:12:13   11:42     2:33:08
6908  Lydia Backscheider     F 25-29   670/1008     1:14:25   11:42     2:33:08
6909  Veronica Wunderlich    F 50-54    231/631     1:12:12   11:42     2:33:08
6910  Emily Harris           F 40-44    499/913     1:13:43   11:42     2:33:09
6911  Tracey Zwick           F 45-49    321/749     1:15:37   11:42     2:33:09
6912  Lizeth Klein           F 35-39   617/1035     1:13:23   11:42     2:33:10
6913  Siobhan Louis          F 35-39   618/1035     1:14:31   11:42     2:33:10
6914  Emily Thomas           F 35-39   619/1035     1:13:45   11:42     2:33:11
6915  Josh Stout             M 30-34    477/575     1:14:30   11:42     2:33:15
6916  Mike Maury             M 40-44    475/599     1:10:29   11:42     2:33:17
6917  Michael Brenner        M 45-49    335/463     1:11:03   11:43     2:33:18
6918  Bonnie Lingafelter     F 60-64     64/294     1:14:34   11:43     2:33:18
6919  Rachel Reinig          F 25-29   671/1008     1:09:17   11:43     2:33:19
6920  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       15/31     1:15:05   11:43     2:33:20
6921  Mara Tomaszewski       F 40-44    500/913     1:16:49   11:43     2:33:21
6922  Traliza King           F 40-44    501/913     1:17:19   11:43     2:33:22
6923  Mallory Stewart        F 18-24    457/644     1:13:16   11:43     2:33:23
6924  Doug Fitzsimmons       M 60-64    135/235     1:19:26   11:43     2:33:23
6925  Cari Lacey             F 50-54    232/631     1:17:46   11:43     2:33:23
6926  Amanda Scott           F 40-44    502/913     1:13:54   11:43     2:33:25
6927  Eb Aistrup             F 30-34    542/921     1:15:11   11:43     2:33:26
6928  Adrienne George        F 30-34    543/921     1:16:09   11:43     2:33:28
6929  Ellen Molinaro         F 18-24    458/644     1:14:13   11:43     2:33:29
6930  Randy Gomez            M 60-64    136/235     1:14:28   11:44     2:33:31
6931  Michelle Allen         F 45-49    322/749     1:14:36   11:44     2:33:31
6932  Sarah Donnelly         F 30-34    544/921     1:08:22   11:44     2:33:32
6933  Laura Vandorpe         F 18-24    459/644     1:12:16   11:44     2:33:34
6934  Emily Pioske           F 35-39   620/1035     1:16:05   11:44     2:33:34
6935  Mindy Rains            F 35-39   621/1035     1:12:49   11:44     2:33:35
6936  Joe McKown             M 35-39    502/626     1:08:45   11:44     2:33:35
6937  Robert Sparks          M 45-49    336/463     1:10:55   11:44     2:33:35
6938  Ellyn Wetter           F 30-34    545/921     1:13:41   11:44     2:33:35
6939  Taryn Willett          F 25-29   672/1008     1:13:37   11:44     2:33:35
6940  Gary Kidd              M 30-34    478/575     1:17:19   11:44     2:33:35
6941  Collin Myers           M 18-24    246/291     1:14:23   11:44     2:33:36
6942  Pamela Nelson          F 35-39   622/1035     1:15:19   11:44     2:33:36
6943  Carrie Wolfe           F 40-44    503/913     1:15:19   11:44     2:33:36
6944  Kari Myers             F 18-24    460/644     1:14:24   11:44     2:33:38
6945  Kelly Rickels          F 40-44    504/913     1:11:21   11:44     2:33:38
6946  Brandon Rompies        M 35-39    503/626     1:13:49   11:44     2:33:39
6947  Kayla Buckner          F 30-34    546/921     1:16:00   11:44     2:33:42
6948  Emily Klar             F 35-39   623/1035     1:18:24   11:44     2:33:42
6949  Shelli Cleverley       F 50-54    233/631     1:12:31   11:44     2:33:43
6950  Rachael Heger          F 35-39   624/1035     1:14:42   11:45     2:33:43
6951  Jennifer Murphy        F 45-49    323/749     1:12:30   11:45     2:33:43
6952  Christine Sikkema      F 50-54    234/631     1:12:30   11:45     2:33:43
6953  Patrick Davis          M 50-54    299/424     1:12:02   11:45     2:33:45
6954  Christy Gunnells       F 40-44    505/913     1:14:38   11:45     2:33:45
6955  Glen Hollingworth      M 45-49    337/463     1:13:46   11:45     2:33:45
6956  Ashleigh Pickens       F 18-24    461/644     1:15:49   11:45     2:33:45
6957  Maria Deacon           F 45-49    324/749     1:12:04   11:45     2:33:46
6958  Prashant Nayak         M 40-44    476/599     1:20:52   11:45     2:33:47
6959  Alejandra Perrin       F 30-34    547/921     1:12:54   11:45     2:33:50
6960  Mark Heekin            M 45-49    338/463     1:09:04   11:45     2:33:50
6961  Philip Stickel         M 55-59    231/363     1:09:53   11:45     2:33:51
6962  Charles McNamee        M 18-24    247/291     1:12:24   11:45     2:33:51
6963  Nicole Shaklee         F 55-59    142/483     1:18:43   11:45     2:33:51
6964  Sarah Goode            F 35-39   625/1035     1:16:46   11:45     2:33:52
6965  Ann Callahan-George    F 50-54    235/631     1:09:36   11:45     2:33:53
6966  Timothy Caudill        M 60-64    137/235     1:16:57   11:45     2:33:54
6967  Minh Truong            M 45-49    339/463     1:09:01   11:45     2:33:55
6968  Kirk Rhein             M 30-34    479/575     1:18:27   11:45     2:33:55
6969  John Lauchlan          M 45-49    340/463     1:10:48   11:45     2:33:55
6970  Chase Castline         M 18-24    248/291     1:18:32   11:45     2:33:55
6971  Jessica Evers          F 35-39   626/1035     1:14:35   11:45     2:33:55
6972  Jana Roszkowski        F 40-44    506/913     1:16:03   11:45     2:33:56
6973  Sheila Stanley         F 50-54    236/631     1:16:12   11:45     2:33:56
6974  Meghan Crothers        F 30-34    548/921     1:16:22   11:45     2:33:56
6975  Teresa House           F 18-24    462/644     1:18:33   11:45     2:33:56
6976  Anne-Marie Farley      F 50-54    237/631     1:13:28   11:46     2:33:59
6977  Srinivasan Venkatarama M 50-54    300/424     1:16:23   11:46     2:33:59
6978  Ryan Elkins            M 25-29    470/565     1:14:25   11:46     2:33:59
6979  Nicole Davis           F 25-29   673/1008     1:15:15   11:46     2:34:01
6980  Andy Beckman           M 40-44    477/599     1:11:16   11:46     2:34:03
6981  Hayley Miles           F 18-24    463/644     1:14:01   11:46     2:34:03
6982  Izzy Livreri           M 55-59    232/363     1:12:28   11:46     2:34:03
6983  Mark Sparks            M 55-59    233/363     1:13:15   11:46     2:34:03
6984  Samantha Bakken        F 18-24    464/644     1:11:56   11:46     2:34:03
6985  Vincent Livreri        M 25-29    471/565     1:11:14   11:46     2:34:04
6986  Linda Pruss            F 55-59    143/483     1:15:09   11:46     2:34:04
6987  Rachel Bandura         F 35-39   627/1035     1:11:17   11:46     2:34:04
6988  Carley Wirth           F 25-29   674/1008     1:12:19   11:46     2:34:04
6989  Edward Samson          M 50-54    301/424     1:15:22   11:46     2:34:04
6990  Joanna Samson          F 45-49    325/749     1:15:22   11:46     2:34:05
6991  Stephen Lee            M 40-44    478/599     1:12:57   11:46     2:34:06
6992  Crystal Shirk          F 40-44    507/913     1:12:14   11:46     2:34:06
6993  Tamil Arunachalam      M 50-54    302/424     1:14:44   11:46     2:34:06
6994  Juliette Kenney        F 40-44    508/913     1:12:05   11:47     2:34:09
6995  Leslie Dufour          F 40-44    509/913     1:12:06   11:47     2:34:10
6996  Sabrina Barber         F 25-29   675/1008     1:16:50   11:47     2:34:11
6997  Steve Fennessey        M 50-54    303/424     1:12:27   11:47     2:34:13
6998  James Currul           M 60-64    138/235     1:12:17   11:47     2:34:14
6999  Donna Neill            F 60-64     65/294     1:13:32   11:47     2:34:15
7000  Maggie Kelley          F 30-34    549/921     1:10:55   11:47     2:34:15
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7001  Julie Brubaker         F 40-44    510/913     1:13:19   11:47     2:34:16
7002  Gregory Brubaker       M 40-44    479/599     1:13:19   11:47     2:34:17
7003  Bridget Daly           F 18-24    465/644     1:14:00   11:47     2:34:17
7004  Sandy Nasser           F 60-64     66/294     1:16:22   11:47     2:34:17
7005  Lee Steele             M 35-39    504/626     1:10:43   11:47     2:34:18
7006  Lisa Cromwell          F 25-29   676/1008     1:16:44   11:47     2:34:18
7007  Diane Anneken          F 50-54    238/631     1:15:48   11:47     2:34:19
7008  Nick Tymitz            M 40-44    480/599     1:13:13   11:47     2:34:19
7009  Kendall Cunic          M 18-24    249/291     1:06:49   11:47     2:34:20
7010  Caitlin Brinkman       F 25-29   677/1008     1:13:59   11:47     2:34:20
7011  Aaron Negangard        M 45-49    341/463     1:16:28   11:48     2:34:22
7012  Dina Gomaa             F 40-44    511/913     1:14:57   11:48     2:34:25
7013  Adam Blake             M 25-29    472/565     1:14:53   11:48     2:34:25
7014  Curtis Zella           M 40-44    481/599     1:17:59   11:48     2:34:26
7015  Mpho Komanyane         F 45-49    326/749     1:19:48   11:48     2:34:27
7016  Dan Jansen             M 50-54    304/424     1:16:07   11:48     2:34:27
7017  Hem Nair               M 55-59    234/363     1:14:09   11:48     2:34:28
7018  Miranda Peters         F 25-29   678/1008     1:16:00   11:48     2:34:28
7019  Melissa Savich         F 30-34    550/921     1:12:30   11:48     2:34:28
7020  Alicia Cutler          F 30-34    551/921     1:12:33   11:48     2:34:31
7021  Mary Kirwin            F 40-44    512/913     1:11:33   11:48     2:34:31
7022  Kevin Klaene           M 45-49    342/463     1:12:27   11:48     2:34:31
7023  Jack Krumpelbeck       M 70-74      19/48     1:13:16   11:48     2:34:31
7024  Corey Asman            M 30-34    480/575     1:21:13   11:48     2:34:32
7025  Megan Case             F 18-24    466/644     1:19:35   11:48     2:34:34
7026  Michelle Palacios      F 35-39   628/1035     1:17:15   11:48     2:34:35
7027  Valerie Sanders        F 50-54    239/631     1:17:49   11:48     2:34:35
7028  Lloyd Traya            M 45-49    343/463     1:15:38   11:48     2:34:35
7029  Hannah Brame           F 30-34    552/921     1:13:56   11:49     2:34:35
7030  Angela Jacob           F 30-34    553/921     1:16:52   11:49     2:34:36
7031  Shelby Krumpelman      F 18-24    467/644     1:13:21   11:49     2:34:36
7032  Carolyn Burk           F 30-34    554/921     1:15:12   11:49     2:34:37
7033  Stacie Riggle          F 35-39   629/1035     1:13:33   11:49     2:34:38
7034  Scott Farmer           M 40-44    482/599     1:13:15   11:49     2:34:38
7035  Anita Hess             F 45-49    327/749     1:17:07   11:49     2:34:38
7036  Kevin Robenstine       M 45-49    344/463     1:17:47   11:49     2:34:39
7037  Shannon Robenstine     F 45-49    328/749     1:17:48   11:49     2:34:39
7038  Branden Schneider      M 25-29    473/565     1:06:07   11:49     2:34:39
7039  Lola Rogers            F 60-64     67/294     1:11:50   11:49     2:34:39
7040  Lauren Greenberg       F 25-29   679/1008     1:15:52   11:49     2:34:40
7041  Susan Hoertt           F 50-54    240/631     1:11:51   11:49     2:34:40
7042  Alli Martinson         F 30-34    555/921     1:17:12   11:49     2:34:41
7043  Sara Chrysler          F 25-29   680/1008     1:13:02   11:49     2:34:41
7044  Andrew Owens           M 18-24    250/291     1:13:05   11:49     2:34:41
7045  Lisa Miltenberger      F 35-39   630/1035     1:12:49   11:49     2:34:43
7046  Jaylen Faulk           F 40-44    513/913     1:12:46   11:49     2:34:44
7047  Lisa Ramsey            F 45-49    329/749     1:15:15   11:49     2:34:44
7048  Beth Broering          F 55-59    144/483     1:15:16   11:49     2:34:44
7049  Jamie Kaufman          F 35-39   631/1035     1:14:48   11:49     2:34:45
7050  Karen Davies           F 50-54    241/631     1:18:45   11:49     2:34:46
7051  Laura Beck             F 30-34    556/921     1:17:11   11:49     2:34:46
7052  Janet Fry              F 35-39   632/1035     1:16:12   11:49     2:34:47
7053  H Laubenthal           M 30-34    481/575     1:12:31   11:49     2:34:47
7054  Lori Vincent           F 35-39   633/1035     1:17:06   11:49     2:34:48
7055  Steve Schinasi         M 65-69     50/121     1:06:04   11:50     2:34:49
7056  Amy Gerst              F 35-39   634/1035     1:17:34   11:50     2:34:49
7057  Eric Eldridge          M 40-44    483/599     1:09:40   11:50     2:34:51
7058  Deborah Gill           F 50-54    242/631     1:14:05   11:50     2:34:51
7059  Melody Read            F 45-49    330/749     1:17:59   11:50     2:34:51
7060  Jim Welp               M 55-59    235/363     1:09:10   11:50     2:34:52
7061  Kari Jensen            F 40-44    514/913     1:15:03   11:50     2:34:53
7062  Daniel Hoffman         M 25-29    474/565     1:12:52   11:50     2:34:53
7063  Kim Hartle             F 50-54    243/631     1:16:08   11:50     2:34:54
7064  J.C. Stewart           M 40-44    484/599     1:19:19   11:50     2:34:54
7065  Nicholas Furniss       M 25-29    475/565     1:12:32   11:50     2:34:54
7066  Johnny McFarlin Jr     M 55-59    236/363     1:15:46   11:50     2:34:54
7067  Kim Wiele              F 50-54    244/631     1:11:16   11:50     2:34:55
7068  Crystal Lee            F 35-39   635/1035     1:13:20   11:50     2:34:55
7069  Alexa Barrett          F 18-24    468/644     1:10:46   11:50     2:34:56
7070  Alisha Barton          F 45-49    331/749     1:15:26   11:50     2:34:57
7071  Cadence Moore          F 35-39   636/1035     1:19:23   11:50     2:34:57
7072  Emily Morgan           F 25-29   681/1008     1:19:19   11:50     2:34:57
7073  Courtney Simonse       F 25-29   682/1008     1:18:13   11:50     2:35:01
7074  Megan Moore            F 25-29   683/1008     1:16:15   11:51     2:35:02
7075  Lisa Davis Roberts     F 55-59    145/483     1:17:52   11:51     2:35:02
7076  Jennifer Dominach      F 60-64     68/294     1:17:15   11:51     2:35:02
7077  Lisa Maddox            F 40-44    515/913     1:13:02   11:51     2:35:02
7078  Courtney Foelker       F 25-29   684/1008     1:19:35   11:51     2:35:03
7079  Marlon Glenn           M 45-49    345/463     1:13:46   11:51     2:35:03
7080  Bill Elder             M 55-59    237/363     1:18:15   11:51     2:35:03
7081  Cheryl Schwarzer       F 35-39   637/1035     1:15:58   11:51     2:35:04
7082  Nolan Nickell          M 01-17      61/78     1:03:53   11:51     2:35:06
7083  Adrienne Conrad        F 35-39   638/1035     1:14:04   11:51     2:35:07
7084  Terry Smith            M 35-39    505/626     1:11:59   11:51     2:35:07
7085  Zuzana Poullos         F 70-74       1/31     1:13:46   11:51     2:35:07
7086  Matthew Jones          M 55-59    238/363     1:13:26   11:51     2:35:08
7087  David Hogue            M 40-44    485/599     1:12:53   11:51     2:35:08
7088  Mohammed Saleh         M 55-59    239/363     1:10:03   11:51     2:35:08
7089  Emily Johnson          F 25-29   685/1008     1:12:53   11:51     2:35:09
7090  Stacy Shoff            F 40-44    516/913     1:15:30   11:51     2:35:10
7091  Anna Calloway          F 30-34    557/921     1:16:33   11:51     2:35:12
7092  Thomas Zimmerman       M 55-59    240/363     1:13:54   11:51     2:35:12
7093  Stephanie Lewandowski  F 50-54    245/631     1:13:09   11:51     2:35:12
7094  Kelly Brown            F 40-44    517/913     1:13:10   11:51     2:35:13
7095  Ashley Napier          F 35-39   639/1035     1:17:09   11:51     2:35:13
7096  Julia Zella            F 45-49    332/749     1:14:59   11:51     2:35:13
7097  Nancy Lorrig           F 50-54    246/631     1:15:00   11:51     2:35:13
7098  Bella Sizemore         F 18-24    469/644     1:12:49   11:51     2:35:14
7099  Nicole Regan           F 30-34    558/921     1:12:50   11:51     2:35:14
7100  Lauren Bluford         F 18-24    470/644     1:12:49   11:51     2:35:14
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7101  David Snyder           M 60-64    139/235     1:15:32   11:52     2:35:16
7102  Peggy Clark            F 40-44    518/913     1:14:03   11:52     2:35:16
7103  Amy Kerner             F 35-39   640/1035     1:14:04   11:52     2:35:16
7104  Kejian Zhang           F 45-49    333/749     1:13:48   11:52     2:35:17
7105  Kimerly Snyder         F 55-59    146/483     1:15:33   11:52     2:35:17
7106  Jennifer Day           F 45-49    334/749     1:15:08   11:52     2:35:18
7107  Amy Lynne              F 30-34    559/921     1:14:20   11:52     2:35:20
7108  Adam Napier            M 35-39    506/626     1:18:03   11:52     2:35:21
7109  Kimberly Cota          F 40-44    519/913     1:17:46   11:52     2:35:21
7110  Ray Oldiges            M 40-44    486/599     1:16:41   11:52     2:35:22
7111  Audrey Gill            F 01-17      57/93     1:11:58   11:52     2:35:23
7112  Meaghan Smith          F 25-29   686/1008     1:16:58   11:52     2:35:23
7113  Martha Huschart        F 55-59    147/483     1:16:58   11:52     2:35:24
7114  Victoria Adams         F 45-49    335/749     1:17:31   11:52     2:35:24
7115  Susanna Cruser         F 40-44    520/913     1:17:29   11:52     2:35:24
7116  Elizabeth Simmons      F 18-24    471/644     1:10:14   11:52     2:35:24
7117  Rich Pontius           M 55-59    241/363     1:16:13   11:52     2:35:25
7118  Peter Pond             M 50-54    305/424     1:17:26   11:52     2:35:26
7119  Julie Carmichael       F 55-59    148/483     1:16:40   11:52     2:35:26
7120  Isaiah Kahn            M 18-24    251/291     1:10:17   11:52     2:35:26
7121  Emily Fischer          F 25-29   687/1008     1:10:59   11:52     2:35:27
7122  Marc Cameron           M 50-54    306/424     1:00:28   11:53     2:35:28
7123  Traci Cafferky         F 45-49    336/749     1:12:21   11:53     2:35:28
7124  Bill Topel             M 55-59    242/363     1:11:57   11:53     2:35:29
7125  Jill Kuchle            F 45-49    337/749     1:13:59   11:53     2:35:29
7126  Jordan Graves          F 18-24    472/644     1:13:20   11:53     2:35:29
7127  Kendall Overkamp       F 50-54    247/631     1:16:41   11:53     2:35:30
7128  Stephanie Depalma      F 30-34    560/921     1:15:30   11:53     2:35:31
7129  Jennifer Carroll       F 25-29   688/1008     1:13:58   11:53     2:35:32
7130  Breanna Whitaker       F 25-29   689/1008     1:18:46   11:53     2:35:33
7131  Lauren Knight          F 25-29   690/1008     1:11:27   11:53     2:35:33
7132  Sarah Dallam           F 25-29   691/1008     1:11:27   11:53     2:35:34
7133  Karl Ieuter            M 45-49    346/463     1:16:48   11:53     2:35:35
7134  Brian Walker           M 40-44    487/599     1:15:47   11:53     2:35:36
7135  Megan Cranor           F 30-34    561/921     1:15:29   11:53     2:35:37
7136  Cassandra Sepello      F 35-39   641/1035     1:14:47   11:53     2:35:37
7137  David Czarnota         M 40-44    488/599     1:16:48   11:53     2:35:37
7138  Rhonda Bohannon        F 60-64     69/294     1:16:18   11:53     2:35:39
7139  Wendy Artz             F 35-39   642/1035     1:16:48   11:53     2:35:39
7140  Dawn Simons            F 50-54    248/631     1:15:18   11:53     2:35:39
7141  Julia Roy              F 25-29   692/1008     1:14:41   11:53     2:35:39
7142  Logan Sak              M 18-24    252/291     1:14:14   11:53     2:35:39
7143  Kim Estess             F 30-34    562/921     1:15:32   11:53     2:35:40
7144  Mary Perry             F 65-69     14/113     1:12:34   11:53     2:35:40
7145  Sue Harder             F 55-59    149/483     1:15:18   11:53     2:35:40
7146  Kathie Graham          F 55-59    150/483     1:18:09   11:53     2:35:41
7147  Glenn Graham           M 55-59    243/363     1:18:12   11:54     2:35:42
7148  Luba Scalf             F 30-34    563/921     1:16:01   11:54     2:35:42
7149  David Zalewski         M 55-59    244/363     1:13:17   11:54     2:35:42
7150  Kristen Jantonio       F 25-29   693/1008     1:15:46   11:54     2:35:43
7151  Kyle Bedinghaus        M 25-29    476/565     1:12:18   11:54     2:35:43
7152  Kelly Combs            F 55-59    151/483     1:23:23   11:54     2:35:43
7153  Marie Rogan            F 18-24    473/644     1:12:18   11:54     2:35:44
7154  Melinda Soegiharto     F 40-44    521/913     1:16:22   11:54     2:35:46
7155  Kathleen Simon         F 35-39   643/1035     1:14:36   11:54     2:35:46
7156  William Bryant         M 45-49    347/463     1:16:46   11:54     2:35:47
7157  Erin Bryant            F 40-44    522/913     1:16:47   11:54     2:35:48
7158  Timothy Miller         M 35-39    507/626     1:10:14   11:54     2:35:48
7159  Hannah Oak             F 18-24    474/644     1:16:15   11:54     2:35:48
7160  Dawn Bittner           F 40-44    523/913     1:15:42   11:54     2:35:48
7161  Amanda Wirth           F 50-54    249/631     1:15:25   11:54     2:35:49
7162  Cathy Tagg             F 50-54    250/631     1:16:49   11:54     2:35:50
7163  Cathryne Murphy        F 55-59    152/483     1:16:26   11:54     2:35:50
7164  Folorunso Adu          M 25-29    477/565     1:12:29   11:54     2:35:50
7165  Angela Cole            F 50-54    251/631     1:17:01   11:54     2:35:51
7166  Nicole Shinski         F 35-39   644/1035     1:14:48   11:54     2:35:51
7167  Addison Hilkert        M 30-34    482/575     1:14:47   11:54     2:35:51
7168  Jeff Cox               M 55-59    245/363     1:12:43   11:54     2:35:51
7169  Tony Russell           M 25-29    478/565     1:14:22   11:54     2:35:52
7170  Robin Johnson          F 55-59    153/483     1:15:01   11:54     2:35:52
7171  Cherie Taylor          F 35-39   645/1035     1:15:10   11:54     2:35:52
7172  Ryan Kearns            M 40-44    489/599     1:11:52   11:54     2:35:54
7173  Laurie Weiner          F 55-59    154/483     1:16:20   11:54     2:35:54
7174  Nicole Baden           F 25-29   694/1008     1:16:58   11:54     2:35:54
7175  Matt Nottingham        M 40-44    490/599     1:12:19   11:55     2:35:54
7176  Sara Heim              F 30-34    564/921     1:12:20   11:55     2:35:55
7177  Anne Fogarty           F 25-29   695/1008     1:12:50   11:55     2:35:55
7178  Viswanath Katta        M 60-64    140/235     1:15:50   11:55     2:35:55
7179  Alissa Wolford         F 30-34    565/921     1:16:02   11:55     2:35:55
7180  Alexander Hemsley      M 25-29    479/565     1:22:26   11:55     2:35:55
7181  Trevor Collinsworth    M 25-29    480/565     1:19:46   11:55     2:35:56
7182  Karen McClellan        F 50-54    252/631     1:14:25   11:55     2:35:56
7183  Lauren Breland         F 35-39   646/1035     1:15:23   11:55     2:35:56
7184  Alejandro Del Pino     M 50-54    307/424     1:16:23   11:55     2:35:57
7185  Amy Olds               F 35-39   647/1035     1:17:32   11:55     2:35:59
7186  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       16/31     1:19:10   11:55     2:35:59
7187  Susan Pell             F 35-39   648/1035     1:17:33   11:55     2:36:00
7188  Leigh Sullivan         F 40-44    524/913     1:10:40   11:55     2:36:00
7189  Hope Jackson           F 50-54    253/631     1:13:55   11:55     2:36:01
7190  David Albertz          M 25-29    481/565     1:16:26   11:55     2:36:01
7191  Sarah Ronan            F 45-49    338/749     1:14:54   11:55     2:36:01
7192  Brittany Stansberry    F 25-29   696/1008     1:10:08   11:55     2:36:02
7193  Jeff Shaw              M 35-39    508/626     1:11:18   11:55     2:36:04
7194  Jamie Schuckmann       F 30-34    566/921     1:16:21   11:55     2:36:05
7195  Jessie Trimbur         F 30-34    567/921     1:15:48   11:55     2:36:06
7196  Diane Dearinger        F 35-39   649/1035     1:15:48   11:55     2:36:06
7197  Colby Schmitt          F 18-24    475/644     1:13:46   11:55     2:36:06
7198  Gary Ball              M 60-64    141/235     1:12:20   11:55     2:36:06
7199  Michele Holthaus       F 55-59    155/483     1:12:46   11:55     2:36:07
7200  Samantha Norris        F 30-34    568/921     1:14:24   11:56     2:36:08
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7201  Chloe Foster           F 18-24    476/644     1:13:48   11:56     2:36:08
7202  Mark Stansbery         M 65-69     51/121     1:17:35   11:56     2:36:08
7203  Allison Hills          F 18-24    477/644     1:14:40   11:56     2:36:09
7204  Trisha Krumsieg        F 30-34    569/921     1:15:06   11:56     2:36:10
7205  Eileen O'Keefe         F 65-69     15/113     1:16:25   11:56     2:36:11
7206  Joe Wulf               M 45-49    348/463     1:17:30   11:56     2:36:11
7207  Tessa Kankelfritz      F 55-59    156/483     1:15:57   11:56     2:36:12
7208  Christa Albu           F 35-39   650/1035     1:11:44   11:56     2:36:12
7209  Erica Baker            F 40-44    525/913     1:16:01   11:56     2:36:15
7210  Jagat Saikia           M 35-39    509/626     1:18:08   11:56     2:36:15
7211  Riley McDonald         F 18-24    478/644     1:14:04   11:56     2:36:16
7212  Karyn Adams            F 45-49    339/749     1:13:52   11:56     2:36:16
7213  Sara Malone            F 30-34    570/921     1:14:09   11:56     2:36:20
7214  Kennedy Graves         F 01-17      58/93     1:16:56   11:56     2:36:20
7215  Sarah Davis            F 40-44    526/913     1:15:42   11:56     2:36:20
7216  Krista Strickland      F 45-49    340/749     1:16:12   11:57     2:36:21
7217  Doug Brennan           M 50-54    308/424     1:14:57   11:57     2:36:22
7218  Leslie Friedrich       F 50-54    254/631     1:14:58   11:57     2:36:23
7219  Judy Gross             F 60-64     70/294     1:14:42   11:57     2:36:24
7220  Jen Beck               F 25-29   697/1008     1:12:41   11:57     2:36:24
7221  Kathy Robbins Goldschm F 65-69     16/113     1:06:32   11:57     2:36:25
7222  Valerie Joseph         F 45-49    341/749     1:16:47   11:57     2:36:25
7223  Jamie Goldschmidt      F 25-29   698/1008     1:06:23   11:57     2:36:26
7224  Bruce Wong             M 65-69     52/121     1:15:10   11:57     2:36:26
7225  Meghan Brouchoud       F 35-39   651/1035     1:13:38   11:57     2:36:27
7226  Rich Williams          M 45-49    349/463     1:17:09   11:57     2:36:28
7227  Carlie Sheffield       F 25-29   699/1008     1:15:55   11:57     2:36:28
7228  Ashleigh Shain         F 25-29   700/1008     1:10:32   11:57     2:36:29
7229  Stephen Hall           M 40-44    491/599     1:13:11   11:57     2:36:30
7230  Colleen Herman         F 25-29   701/1008     1:16:48   11:57     2:36:30
7231  Jessica Schafer        F 18-24    479/644     1:10:34   11:57     2:36:31
7232  Kendal Dailey          M 30-34    483/575     1:11:43   11:57     2:36:31
7233  Daniel Nolan           M 55-59    246/363     1:14:38   11:57     2:36:31
7234  Brittany Sammons       F 25-29   702/1008     1:16:50   11:57     2:36:32
7235  Janet Yang             F 55-59    157/483     1:15:08   11:57     2:36:32
7236  Eric Graf              M 60-64    142/235     1:16:48   11:57     2:36:33
7237  Lila Nolan             F 50-54    255/631     1:14:37   11:58     2:36:33
7238  Deborah Kaleta         F 50-54    256/631     1:13:57   11:58     2:36:34
7239  Margaret Stahl         F 30-34    571/921     1:16:07   11:58     2:36:35
7240  Kyle McCormick         M 30-34    484/575     1:16:19   11:58     2:36:36
7241  Aaron Blessing         M 40-44    492/599     1:13:25   11:58     2:36:36
7242  Richard Sparer         M 65-69     53/121     1:16:39   11:58     2:36:37
7243  MacY Bieller           F 18-24    480/644     1:09:17   11:58     2:36:37
7244  Paul Williams          M 55-59    247/363     1:15:06   11:58     2:36:38
7245  Emily Herman           F 18-24    481/644     1:14:26   11:58     2:36:38
7246  Mallikarjuna Nadagouda M 45-49    350/463     1:12:36   11:58     2:36:38
7247  Teehia Newsome         F 25-29   703/1008     1:21:29   11:58     2:36:39
7248  Joe South              M 35-39    510/626     1:03:53   11:58     2:36:40
7249  Alison Soffer          F 45-49    342/749     1:15:29   11:58     2:36:40
7250  Sarah Sampson          F 25-29   704/1008     1:14:40   11:58     2:36:40
7251  Dan Dean               M 50-54    309/424     1:14:03   11:58     2:36:41
7252  Danielle Andrew        F 25-29   705/1008     1:14:03   11:58     2:36:41
7253  Haley Duff             F 25-29   706/1008     1:12:36   11:58     2:36:41
7254  Anna Trebbi            F 40-44    527/913     1:16:12   11:58     2:36:42
7255  Andrea Harrison        F 35-39   652/1035     1:16:25   11:58     2:36:42
7256  Michelle Sprague       F 30-34    572/921     1:17:32   11:58     2:36:42
7257  Jill Johnston          F 45-49    343/749     1:17:52   11:58     2:36:42
7258  Alejandro Sepulveda    M 18-24    253/291     1:11:17   11:58     2:36:43
7259  Jayme Wirthwine        F 30-34    573/921     1:17:32   11:58     2:36:44
7260  Michele Leblanc        F 55-59    158/483     1:14:34   11:58     2:36:46
7261  Karin Zuber            F 60-64     71/294     1:18:19   11:58     2:36:46
7262  Timothy Manning        M 30-34    485/575     1:10:58   11:59     2:36:47
7263  Nadia Kang             F 30-34    574/921     1:14:39   11:59     2:36:48
7264  Matthew Fronk          M 45-49    351/463     1:17:00   11:59     2:36:48
7265  Tami Streich           F 45-49    344/749     1:12:37   11:59     2:36:49
7266  Jennifer Hagen         F 55-59    159/483     1:18:37   11:59     2:36:49
7267  Jodi Tjeerdsma         F 50-54    257/631     1:12:38   11:59     2:36:50
7268  Lindsay Kraynik        F 35-39   653/1035     1:12:04   11:59     2:36:51
7269  Giuseppe Cillario      M 40-44    493/599     1:12:03   11:59     2:36:51
7270  Cris Forney            M 45-49    352/463     1:13:25   11:59     2:36:51
7271  Kerry Seighman         F 50-54    258/631     1:15:39   11:59     2:36:52
7272  Karen Forney           F 45-49    345/749     1:13:27   11:59     2:36:53
7273  Catherine Hays         F 30-34    575/921     1:15:20   11:59     2:36:54
7274  Jeremy Brown           M 25-29    482/565     1:14:02   11:59     2:36:54
7275  Kathryn Reed           F 30-34    576/921     1:20:24   11:59     2:36:55
7276  Patricia Graettinger   F 40-44    528/913     1:16:35   11:59     2:36:55
7277  Megan Johnstone        F 30-34    577/921     1:17:18   11:59     2:36:56
7278  Lauren Maier           F 01-17      59/93     1:14:11   11:59     2:36:56
7279  Richard Maier          M 45-49    353/463     1:14:11   11:59     2:36:56
7280  Brittany Walpole       F 40-44    529/913     1:14:33   11:59     2:36:57
7281  Adrienne Eastlake      F 40-44    530/913     1:18:45   11:59     2:36:57
7282  Jami Davidson          F 40-44    531/913     1:16:32   11:59     2:36:59
7283  Nick Westbrook         M 40-44    494/599     1:17:08   11:59     2:36:59
7284  Christina Craig        F 35-39   654/1035     1:19:17   11:59     2:36:59
7285  Dan Scharff            M 55-59    248/363     1:18:24   12:00     2:36:59
7286  Dan Dunlap             M 35-39    511/626     1:16:45   12:00     2:37:00
7287  Maia Hitchner          F 40-44    532/913     1:16:42   12:00     2:37:00
7288  Shawn Dangel           M 35-39    512/626     1:17:03   12:00     2:37:01
7289  Greg Loughnane         M 30-34    486/575     1:16:27   12:00     2:37:01
7290  Suresh Kumar Vasudevan M 35-39    513/626     1:20:47   12:00     2:37:01
7291  Laura Rapoch           F 35-39   655/1035     1:16:28   12:00     2:37:01
7292  Michelle Dyson         F 35-39   656/1035     1:15:45   12:00     2:37:03
7293  Steven Gemmer          M 40-44    495/599     1:15:09   12:00     2:37:04
7294  Patricia Bailey        F 55-59    160/483     1:17:04   12:00     2:37:05
7295  Clarisse Wean          F 18-24    482/644     1:12:26   12:00     2:37:08
7296  Michele Parks          F 50-54    259/631     1:14:18   12:00     2:37:09
7297  Mark Booher            M 45-49    354/463     1:16:21   12:00     2:37:09
7298  Pam Hinshaw            F 45-49    346/749     1:15:38   12:00     2:37:10
7299  Daniel Broderick       M 25-29    483/565     1:19:36   12:00     2:37:10
7300  Patricia Satterfield   F 35-39   657/1035     1:17:38   12:00     2:37:11
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7301  Casey Schneider        F 30-34    578/921     1:12:46   12:00     2:37:12
7302  Alisha Page            F 35-39   658/1035     1:14:31   12:00     2:37:12
7303  Emily Handlon          F 25-29   707/1008     1:17:08   12:01     2:37:13
7304  Kristy Bateman         F 25-29   708/1008     1:12:09   12:01     2:37:13
7305  Lyndsey Lozier         F 18-24    483/644     1:21:33   12:01     2:37:13
7306  Casey Lozier           M 25-29    484/565     1:21:34   12:01     2:37:13
7307  Lindsey Ramsak         F 60-64     72/294     1:15:24   12:01     2:37:13
7308  Melissa Rodenfels      F 35-39   659/1035     1:17:48   12:01     2:37:14
7309  Paige Forney           F 30-34    579/921     1:14:26   12:01     2:37:15
7310  Jaime Rice             F 30-34    580/921     1:14:26   12:01     2:37:15
7311  Emily Smith            F 40-44    533/913     1:15:52   12:01     2:37:15
7312  Karen Phegley          F 55-59    161/483     1:17:15   12:01     2:37:16
7313  Anne Schneider         F 30-34    581/921     1:13:47   12:01     2:37:17
7314  Angie Pertee           F 40-44    534/913     1:13:23   12:01     2:37:17
7315  Dawn Larson            F 55-59    162/483     1:13:39   12:01     2:37:17
7316  Daryl Huber            M 50-54    310/424     1:13:50   12:01     2:37:17
7317  Will Brooks            M 30-34    487/575     1:17:48   12:01     2:37:18
7318  Mary Schofield         F 45-49    347/749     1:16:22   12:01     2:37:18
7319  Thomas Heisterkamp     M 18-24    254/291     1:09:33   12:01     2:37:19
7320  Paige Huber            F 45-49    348/749     1:13:50   12:01     2:37:20
7321  Angelina Montleon      F 30-34    582/921     1:17:35   12:01     2:37:20
7322  Kate Patterson         F 30-34    583/921     1:15:26   12:01     2:37:21
7323  Dawn Anderson-Thurmond F 40-44    535/913     1:13:34   12:01     2:37:23
7324  Joshua Jenkins         M 25-29    485/565     1:15:17   12:01     2:37:24
7325  Melissa Clemons        F 40-44    536/913     1:15:17   12:01     2:37:24
7326  Stacey Johnson         F 35-39   660/1035     1:17:40   12:01     2:37:24
7327  Kimberly Beckman       F 50-54    260/631     1:17:40   12:01     2:37:25
7328  Jamie Buffington-Adams F 35-39   661/1035     1:15:34   12:01     2:37:25
7329  Sean Conners           M 45-49    355/463     1:14:20   12:01     2:37:26
7330  Amy Schloss            F 18-24    484/644     1:12:13   12:02     2:37:26
7331  Will Rivera            M 45-49    356/463     1:16:25   12:02     2:37:28
7332  Catherine Gong         F 18-24    485/644     1:14:13   12:02     2:37:28
7333  Madeline Rivera        F 45-49    349/749     1:16:26   12:02     2:37:29
7334  Michelle Wulker        F 55-59    163/483     1:14:32   12:02     2:37:29
7335  Rebecca McKinney       F 40-44    537/913     1:18:08   12:02     2:37:29
7336  Chris Zahlis           M 50-54    311/424     1:18:33   12:02     2:37:30
7337  Andrea Zahlis          F 50-54    261/631     1:18:34   12:02     2:37:31
7338  Allison Holtman        F 18-24    486/644     1:18:28   12:02     2:37:31
7339  Heather Frommeyer      F 45-49    350/749     1:16:08   12:02     2:37:31
7340  Isabelle Lafosse       F 45-49    351/749     1:16:28   12:02     2:37:32
7341  Adam McBride           M 25-29    486/565     1:11:37   12:02     2:37:32
7342  Barbara Sweeney        F 55-59    164/483     1:19:50   12:02     2:37:33
7343  Lynne Cope             F 45-49    352/749     1:18:46   12:02     2:37:34
7344  Rex Clark              M 25-29    487/565     1:21:27   12:02     2:37:35
7345  Haily Clark            F 25-29   709/1008     1:21:27   12:02     2:37:35
7346  Jennifer Summe         F 55-59    165/483     1:14:41   12:02     2:37:36
7347  Jasleen Kaur           F 25-29   710/1008     1:18:27   12:02     2:37:37
7348  Michael Keitz          M 45-49    357/463     1:15:28   12:03     2:37:39
7349  Alexandria Intorcio    F 30-34    584/921     1:18:35   12:03     2:37:41
7350  Lori Bode              F 55-59    166/483     1:17:35   12:03     2:37:41
7351  Bryon Wasacz           M 45-49    358/463     1:16:56   12:03     2:37:42
7352  Lisa Wasacz            F 45-49    353/749     1:16:57   12:03     2:37:43
7353  Melanie McCoy          F 35-39   662/1035     1:18:39   12:03     2:37:43
7354  Robert Vitz            M 80-84        1/3     1:18:20   12:03     2:37:47
7355  Carrie Dotson          F 35-39   663/1035     1:15:30   12:03     2:37:49
7356  Brittany Hobbs         F 30-34    585/921     1:10:56   12:03     2:37:49
7357  Caleb Jones            M 25-29    488/565     1:13:26   12:03     2:37:50
7358  Jackie McDonald        F 55-59    167/483     1:17:09   12:03     2:37:51
7359  Kimberley Phillips     F 50-54    262/631     1:16:28   12:03     2:37:51
7360  Samantha Schrader      F 18-24    487/644     1:15:05   12:04     2:37:52
7361  Samantha Shattuck      F 25-29   711/1008     1:17:29   12:04     2:37:53
7362  Jeanne Johnson         F 55-59    168/483     1:16:09   12:04     2:37:53
7363  Heather Talkington     F 30-34    586/921     1:16:09   12:04     2:37:53
7364  Michael Whitis         M 40-44    496/599     1:13:20   12:04     2:37:54
7365  Rachel Eglian          F 45-49    354/749     1:12:33   12:04     2:37:54
7366  Kenny Erskine          M 30-34    488/575     1:17:20   12:04     2:37:55
7367  Sarah Gard             F 40-44    538/913     1:14:21   12:04     2:37:56
7368  Ellen Buback           F 30-34    587/921     1:18:05   12:04     2:37:57
7369  Megan Ratley           F 35-39   664/1035     1:16:09   12:04     2:37:58
7370  Meg Jung               F 55-59    169/483     1:17:24   12:04     2:37:58
7371  Patricia Holtgrave     F 65-69     17/113     1:18:16   12:04     2:37:58
7372  Cathy Anderson         F 55-59    170/483     1:17:20   12:04     2:37:59
7373  Diane Kelly            F 55-59    171/483     1:18:18   12:04     2:37:59
7374  Morgan Kuster          F 25-29   712/1008     1:12:20   12:04     2:37:59
7375  Lee McKnight Jr.       M 45-49    359/463     1:18:19   12:04     2:37:59
7376  Connie Lanter          F 50-54    263/631     1:18:19   12:04     2:38:00
7377  Sean McIver            M 55-59    249/363     1:18:20   12:04     2:38:01
7378  Bryan Eliot Wirthwine  M 30-34    489/575     1:21:44   12:04     2:38:01
7379  Danielle Rodecker      F 35-39   665/1035     1:06:59   12:04     2:38:02
7380  Corina Poenaru         F 35-39   666/1035     1:13:51   12:04     2:38:02
7381  Tim Nolan              M 45-49    360/463     1:15:16   12:04     2:38:03
7382  Monica Shih            F 30-34    588/921     1:21:38   12:04     2:38:03
7383  Amy Reed               F 45-49    355/749     1:16:42   12:04     2:38:03
7384  Jodi Miller            F 30-34    589/921     1:15:33   12:04     2:38:04
7385  Kiana Chumley          F 01-17      60/93     1:17:38   12:04     2:38:04
7386  Mary Semanek           F 25-29   713/1008     1:15:34   12:04     2:38:04
7387  Sheri Robinson         F 50-54    264/631     1:17:35   12:04     2:38:05
7388  Bryan Mueller          M 25-29    489/565     1:16:07   12:04     2:38:05
7389  Lane Satterthwaite     F 30-34    590/921     1:18:49   12:05     2:38:08
7390  Joshua Moore           M 30-34    490/575     1:01:44   12:05     2:38:08
7391  Vicki Smith            F 65-69     18/113     1:15:01   12:05     2:38:09
7392  John Weidle            M 45-49    361/463     1:16:31   12:05     2:38:10
7393  Timothy Morsie         M 35-39    514/626     1:15:51   12:05     2:38:11
7394  Jessica Morsie         F 30-34    591/921     1:15:50   12:05     2:38:12
7395  Joshua Kimble          M 40-44    497/599     1:15:19   12:05     2:38:12
7396  Carla Dixon            F 55-59    172/483     1:17:42   12:05     2:38:12
7397  Edith Holloman         F 60-64     73/294     1:17:06   12:05     2:38:14
7398  Julie Teuschler        F 30-34    592/921     1:17:55   12:05     2:38:14
7399  Audrey Best            F 30-34    593/921     1:16:41   12:05     2:38:16
7400  Deanna Conway          F 55-59    173/483     1:13:00   12:05     2:38:16
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7401  Jessie Conway          F 18-24    488/644     1:13:00   12:05     2:38:16
7402  Sumit Bhargava         M 45-49    362/463     1:16:18   12:05     2:38:16
7403  Brittany Dryden        F 25-29   714/1008     1:14:24   12:05     2:38:17
7404  Maureen Randall        F 40-44    539/913     1:17:35   12:05     2:38:18
7405  Jonathan Philpot       M 25-29    490/565     1:19:48   12:05     2:38:18
7406  Mike Dupuis            M 35-39    515/626     1:17:35   12:05     2:38:18
7407  Julie Shaw             F 25-29   715/1008     1:14:29   12:06     2:38:19
7408  Neal Dierking          M 25-29    491/565     1:11:16   12:06     2:38:20
7409  Kevin Pittinger        M 35-39    516/626     1:19:50   12:06     2:38:20
7410  Beth Tate              F 50-54    265/631     1:16:39   12:06     2:38:20
7411  Andrea Elwood          F 40-44    540/913     1:17:41   12:06     2:38:21
7412  Kortney Fisher         F 25-29   716/1008     1:17:17   12:06     2:38:21
7413  Katherine Ervin        F 50-54    266/631     1:16:09   12:06     2:38:21
7414  Elisha Overpeck        F 25-29   717/1008     1:14:31   12:06     2:38:21
7415  Matthew George         M 40-44    498/599     1:16:18   12:06     2:38:22
7416  Hayley Pogue           F 18-24    489/644     1:13:00   12:06     2:38:23
7417  Brittany Staverman     F 30-34    594/921     1:19:05   12:06     2:38:24
7418  Julie Beaulieu         F 40-44    541/913     1:17:20   12:06     2:38:25
7419  Stephanie Richards     F 35-39   667/1035     1:15:50   12:06     2:38:29
7420  Amanda Lewis           F 35-39   668/1035     1:14:04   12:06     2:38:29
7421  John Cull              M 35-39    517/626     1:15:46   12:07     2:38:33
7422  Amy Rees               F 50-54    267/631     1:17:40   12:07     2:38:34
7423  Susan Hunt             F 50-54    268/631     1:14:15   12:07     2:38:34
7424  Kristy Pommier         F 30-34    595/921     1:18:37   12:07     2:38:34
7425  Xenia Artis            F 35-39   669/1035     1:17:55   12:07     2:38:34
7426  Elizabeth Bowling      F 30-34    596/921     1:14:15   12:07     2:38:34
7427  Courtney Hammer        F 30-34    597/921     1:18:37   12:07     2:38:34
7428  Roy Bottiggi           M 45-49    363/463     1:24:05   12:07     2:38:35
7429  Katie Johnson          F 40-44    542/913     1:16:23   12:07     2:38:35
7430  Buffy Thomas           F 45-49    356/749     1:20:01   12:07     2:38:35
7431  Nicole Wood            F 18-24    490/644     1:12:19   12:07     2:38:35
7432  Kari Groves            F 35-39   670/1035     1:15:18   12:07     2:38:36
7433  Debbie Oliva           F 60-64     74/294     1:16:47   12:07     2:38:36
7434  Erica Gentile          F 25-29   718/1008     1:13:17   12:07     2:38:37
7435  Courtney Bellmann      F 30-34    598/921     1:17:09   12:07     2:38:39
7436  David McGinnis         M 30-34    491/575     1:09:51   12:07     2:38:39
7437  Michael Hundley        M 30-34    492/575     1:09:53   12:07     2:38:40
7438  Carrie Tuli            F 35-39   671/1035     1:15:57   12:07     2:38:40
7439  Jane Luptak            F 55-59    174/483     1:16:57   12:07     2:38:42
7440  Erika Segerson-Mueller F 25-29   719/1008     1:16:06   12:07     2:38:43
7441  Katherine Schmitt      F 55-59    175/483     1:15:49   12:08     2:38:45
7442  Michael Schmitt        M 55-59    250/363     1:15:50   12:08     2:38:45
7443  Adam Markovits         M 35-39    518/626     1:19:07   12:08     2:38:45
7444  Cara Carter            F 45-49    357/749     1:16:08   12:08     2:38:45
7445  Sarah Demott           F 30-34    599/921     1:14:50   12:08     2:38:46
7446  Corine Pitts           F 55-59    176/483     1:16:08   12:08     2:38:48
7447  Alison Carroll         F 18-24    491/644     1:17:57   12:08     2:38:48
7448  Alexander Markovits    M 25-29    492/565     1:19:08   12:08     2:38:48
7449  Brian C Erickson       M 55-59    251/363     1:12:49   12:08     2:38:49
7450  Katherine Mulica       F 30-34    600/921               12:08     2:38:50
7451  Emily Hartmann         F 18-24    492/644     1:17:18   12:08     2:38:50
7452  James Durham           M 65-69     54/121     1:17:32   12:08     2:38:51
7453  Sarah Dean             F 25-29   720/1008     1:14:44   12:08     2:38:52
7454  Emily Scholes          F 18-24    493/644     1:13:13   12:08     2:38:52
7455  Chandrasekar Venkatesh M 25-29    493/565     1:08:46   12:08     2:38:53
7456  Tom Forsythe           M 55-59    252/363     1:20:22   12:08     2:38:53
7457  Ian Dumbauld           M 55-59    253/363     1:20:35   12:08     2:38:53
7458  Melissa Stewart        F 35-39   672/1035     1:20:24   12:08     2:38:54
7459  Gregory Engelhard      M 45-49    364/463     1:15:12   12:08     2:38:54
7460  Katey Schuster         F 01-17      61/93     1:13:15   12:08     2:38:55
7461  Thelma Gilchrist       F 65-69     19/113     1:18:26   12:08     2:38:55
7462  Lauren Oliverio        F 18-24    494/644     1:17:01   12:08     2:38:56
7463  Tony Faulkner          M 35-39    519/626     1:19:00   12:09     2:38:58
7464  Malcolm Hiltz          M 50-54    312/424     1:20:21   12:09     2:39:00
7465  Pezhman Shams          M 50-54    313/424     1:09:57   12:09     2:39:00
7466  Kathleen Smith         F 40-44    543/913     1:17:01   12:09     2:39:02
7467  Katheryn Myers         F 35-39   673/1035     1:15:07   12:09     2:39:04
7468  Alyse Marie Papania    F 30-34    601/921     1:15:06   12:09     2:39:04
7469  Cheryll Miller         F 40-44    544/913     1:16:14   12:09     2:39:06
7470  Thorsten Schroeder     M 50-54    314/424     1:14:16   12:09     2:39:07
7471  Owen Lundy             M 18-24    255/291     1:13:06   12:09     2:39:07
7472  Jens Lundy             M 45-49    365/463     1:13:06   12:09     2:39:08
7473  Valerie Simeone        F 50-54    269/631     1:20:17   12:09     2:39:10
7474  Chris Mitchell         M 35-39    520/626     1:15:35   12:10     2:39:11
7475  Mohan Mudalagiriyappa  M 40-44    499/599     1:21:04   12:10     2:39:11
7476  Courtney Lewicki       F 30-34    602/921     1:11:23   12:10     2:39:12
7477  Amanda Laake           F 30-34    603/921     1:13:02   12:10     2:39:13
7478  Sarah Buday            F 35-39   674/1035     1:16:46   12:10     2:39:13
7479  Martha Fleming         F 35-39   675/1035     1:18:25   12:10     2:39:14
7480  Shawna Rockwood        F 45-49    358/749     1:11:39   12:10     2:39:15
7481  Laurie Cruse           F 55-59    177/483     1:16:54   12:10     2:39:15
7482  Ryan Chapin            M 35-39    521/626     1:11:41   12:10     2:39:15
7483  Stephanie Bledsoe      F 50-54    270/631     1:20:27   12:10     2:39:16
7484  Amanda Langenbach      F 25-29   721/1008     1:17:06   12:10     2:39:17
7485  Erin Higgins           F 30-34    604/921     1:15:56   12:10     2:39:19
7486  Victoria Ames          F 40-44    545/913     1:18:12   12:10     2:39:19
7487  Jeremy Ames            M 40-44    500/599     1:18:12   12:10     2:39:20
7488  Kristen Florko         F 35-39   676/1035     1:17:02   12:10     2:39:20
7489  Diane Besselman        F 40-44    546/913     1:05:02   12:10     2:39:21
7490  Autumn Wood            F 35-39   677/1035     1:13:25   12:10     2:39:22
7491  Ashley Kozlowski       F 35-39   678/1035     1:12:09   12:10     2:39:23
7492  Jeff McCallister       M 50-54    315/424     1:17:56   12:10     2:39:23
7493  Rachael Minadeo        F 30-34    605/921     1:16:37   12:10     2:39:23
7494  Daniel Cox             M 50-54    316/424     1:12:10   12:10     2:39:23
7495  Lyndsey Strittmatter   F 30-34    606/921     1:16:37   12:10     2:39:23
7496  Robyn Buskirk          F 40-44    547/913     1:13:27   12:10     2:39:23
7497  Jim Hansel             M 45-49    366/463     1:12:08   12:11     2:39:24
7498  Christine Sichak       F 45-49    359/749     1:14:52   12:11     2:39:24
7499  Bethanie Lamb          F 40-44    548/913     1:13:15   12:11     2:39:24
7500  Susan Stertzbach       F 55-59    178/483     1:18:04   12:11     2:39:25
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7501  Daniel Moeller         M 25-29    494/565     1:14:25   12:11     2:39:25
7502  Michelle Simpson       F 45-49    360/749     1:14:01   12:11     2:39:25
7503  Chris Smith            M 55-59    254/363     1:21:37   12:11     2:39:26
7504  Rainie Tian            F 30-34    607/921     1:16:34   12:11     2:39:26
7505  James Koopman          M 45-49    367/463     1:16:17   12:11     2:39:27
7506  Jessica Stoutenborough F 35-39   679/1035     1:18:59   12:11     2:39:28
7507  Shawn Sichak           M 45-49    368/463     1:14:51   12:11     2:39:28
7508  Sylvia Xu              F 30-34    608/921     1:17:05   12:11     2:39:29
7509  Jeff Smith             M 55-59    255/363     1:18:43   12:11     2:39:31
7510  Mallory Luttrell       F 25-29   722/1008     1:17:32   12:11     2:39:32
7511  Brittany Speed         F 30-34    609/921     1:28:03   12:11     2:39:32
7512  Vickie Knueven         F 40-44    549/913     1:22:58   12:11     2:39:32
7513  Nicole Lacey           F 18-24    495/644     1:15:54   12:11     2:39:32
7514  Connie Burkhardt       F 50-54    271/631     1:10:42   12:11     2:39:32
7515  Josh Lauritsen         M 30-34    493/575     1:16:01   12:11     2:39:34
7516  Greg Chaconas          M 70-74      20/48     1:20:18   12:11     2:39:34
7517  Ana Gomez              F 25-29   723/1008     1:17:20   12:11     2:39:37
7518  Marilyn Ball           F 18-24    496/644     1:11:57   12:12     2:39:37
7519  Noah Goertemiller      M 25-29    495/565     1:17:36   12:12     2:39:38
7520  Celia Thomas           F 50-54    272/631     1:14:50   12:12     2:39:39
7521  Joan Ater Mendenhall   F 50-54    273/631     1:13:55   12:12     2:39:41
7522  Abby Hupp              F 45-49    361/749     1:15:40   12:12     2:39:41
7523  Nicole Wilds           F 30-34    610/921     1:17:14   12:12     2:39:41
7524  Margaret Foote         F 30-34    611/921     1:16:43   12:12     2:39:41
7525  Martha Boyer           F 55-59    179/483     1:15:09   12:12     2:39:42
7526  Greg Goetz             M 50-54    317/424     1:16:42   12:12     2:39:43
7527  Bobbie Altman          F 40-44    550/913     1:10:52   12:12     2:39:43
7528  Jodi Merry             F 35-39   680/1035     1:10:52   12:12     2:39:43
7529  Greg Levens            M 55-59    256/363     1:15:35   12:12     2:39:44
7530  Julie Jelen            F 55-59    180/483     1:17:49   12:12     2:39:44
7531  Ann Frey               F 40-44    551/913     1:15:48   12:12     2:39:45
7532  Michele Cummings       F 30-34    612/921     1:11:37   12:12     2:39:46
7533  Ellie Napier           F 18-24    497/644     1:14:34   12:12     2:39:47
7534  Michelle Degroat       F 40-44    552/913     1:14:34   12:12     2:39:47
7535  Sheena McGee           F 25-29   724/1008     1:16:24   12:12     2:39:47
7536  Tori Batta             F 25-29   725/1008     1:17:14   12:12     2:39:47
7537  Robert Barrett         M 55-59    257/363     1:15:09   12:12     2:39:47
7538  George Varkey          M 40-44    501/599     1:14:32   12:12     2:39:48
7539  Meghan Schmidt         F 30-34    613/921     1:20:54   12:12     2:39:48
7540  Nicole Kattau          F 35-39   681/1035     1:13:48   12:12     2:39:48
7541  Aaron Cousins          M 40-44    502/599     1:19:25   12:12     2:39:49
7542  Haley Pohlman          F 25-29   726/1008     1:12:27   12:12     2:39:49
7543  James McNabb           M 45-49    369/463     1:17:08   12:12     2:39:49
7544  Molly Babb             F 18-24    498/644     1:12:45   12:13     2:39:50
7545  Josie Knollman         F 01-17      62/93     1:17:10   12:13     2:39:52
7546  Kerry Knollman         F 40-44    553/913     1:17:09   12:13     2:39:53
7547  Megan Mayes            F 30-34    614/921     1:20:17   12:13     2:39:53
7548  Christina Palmer       F 40-44    554/913     1:19:52   12:13     2:39:55
7549  Erin Walling           F 35-39   682/1035     1:17:45   12:13     2:39:56
7550  Kevin Wright           M 40-44    503/599     1:13:19   12:13     2:39:59
7551  Steve Balmat           M 60-64    143/235     1:17:12   12:13     2:40:00
7552  James Stagnaro         M 25-29    496/565     1:18:01   12:13     2:40:01
7553  Benjamin Stevens       M 25-29    497/565     1:18:02   12:13     2:40:01
7554  Nikki Hentz            F 40-44    555/913     1:18:30   12:13     2:40:02
7555  Melanie Gould          F 45-49    362/749               12:13     2:40:02
7556  Diane Stevens          F 55-59    181/483     1:18:03   12:13     2:40:03
7557  Dj Zang                M 30-34    494/575     1:14:30   12:14     2:40:05
7558  John W Thomas          M 60-64    144/235     1:16:08   12:14     2:40:05
7559  Kathryn Kopp           F 25-29   727/1008     1:14:30   12:14     2:40:06
7560  Emily Roth             F 18-24    499/644     1:13:31   12:14     2:40:06
7561  Aliesha Niebrugge      F 45-49    363/749     1:17:10   12:14     2:40:07
7562  Lesya Holzapfel        F 30-34    615/921     1:17:18   12:14     2:40:08
7563  Lisa Hasty             F 45-49    364/749     1:21:13   12:14     2:40:09
7564  Anna Schwettman        F 01-17      63/93     1:17:43   12:14     2:40:09
7565  Savannah Bell          F 25-29   728/1008     1:17:43   12:14     2:40:09
7566  Katherine Schwettman   F 01-17      64/93     1:17:41   12:14     2:40:09
7567  Elizabeth Lanza        F 30-34    616/921     1:20:22   12:14     2:40:09
7568  Abby Bueltel           F 35-39   683/1035     1:14:36   12:14     2:40:09
7569  Meredith Harris        F 30-34    617/921     1:17:44   12:14     2:40:10
7570  Mark Youtz             M 55-59    258/363     1:19:15   12:14     2:40:11
7571  Ann Kruschke           F 45-49    365/749     1:17:23   12:14     2:40:12
7572  Franklin York          M 60-64    145/235     1:13:48   12:14     2:40:12
7573  Theresa Hennard        F 25-29   729/1008     1:15:58   12:14     2:40:13
7574  Katherine Scocozzo     F 30-34    618/921     1:14:17   12:14     2:40:14
7575  Brandon Duley          M 35-39    522/626     1:18:25   12:14     2:40:15
7576  Faith Buell            F 30-34    619/921     1:18:27   12:14     2:40:15
7577  Bret Furtwengler       M 55-59    259/363     1:18:57   12:15     2:40:18
7578  Trishna Beedu          F 25-29   730/1008     1:16:55   12:15     2:40:18
7579  Daniel Cawley          M 60-64    146/235     1:17:50   12:15     2:40:19
7580  Tommy Sangchompuphen   M 45-49    370/463     1:12:54   12:15     2:40:20
7581  Hallie Danielle Cheek  F 40-44    556/913     1:19:12   12:15     2:40:20
7582  Jessica Dempsey        F 25-29   731/1008     1:12:20   12:15     2:40:20
7583  Carrie Ballou          F 50-54    274/631     1:19:06   12:15     2:40:20
7584  Kate Jackson           F 01-17      65/93     1:19:06   12:15     2:40:21
7585  John Goris             M 50-54    318/424     1:21:15   12:15     2:40:21
7586  Gerica Brown           F 30-34    620/921     1:19:44   12:15     2:40:21
7587  Marcela Sanchez        F 30-34    621/921     1:17:56   12:15     2:40:21
7588  Corrie Baumer          F 30-34    622/921     1:17:56   12:15     2:40:22
7589  Sean Walsh             M 45-49    371/463     1:18:17   12:15     2:40:22
7590  Chris Wegman           M 35-39    523/626     1:18:34   12:15     2:40:22
7591  Mary Christoff         F 25-29   732/1008     1:15:38   12:15     2:40:23
7592  Joe McDonald           M 40-44    504/599     1:16:50   12:15     2:40:24
7593  Leah Hutchison         F 30-34    623/921     1:22:33   12:15     2:40:25
7594  Serah Theuri           F 55-59    182/483     1:15:35   12:15     2:40:25
7595  Susan Laing            F 55-59    183/483     1:15:08   12:15     2:40:25
7596  Molly Bonino           F 18-24    500/644     1:10:15   12:15     2:40:27
7597  Gina Snow              F 50-54    275/631     1:18:03   12:15     2:40:27
7598  Nick Brown             M 40-44    505/599     1:14:38   12:15     2:40:27
7599  Jesse Burgin           M 25-29    498/565     1:19:20   12:15     2:40:27
7600  Lauren Hargis          F 40-44    557/913     1:19:18   12:15     2:40:28
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7601  Tracie Sellars         F 45-49    366/749     1:16:28   12:15     2:40:28
7602  Fred Farnsley          M 45-49    372/463     1:17:28   12:15     2:40:29
7603  Melissa Farnsley       F 45-49    367/749     1:17:29   12:15     2:40:29
7604  Mary Beth Corbin       F 45-49    368/749     1:16:28   12:16     2:40:30
7605  Melissa Becker         F 25-29   733/1008     1:15:46   12:16     2:40:31
7606  Katlyn Eicher          F 25-29   734/1008     1:16:03   12:16     2:40:31
7607  Mindy Koehne           F 40-44    558/913     1:18:45   12:16     2:40:32
7608  Rob Brodrick           M 30-34    495/575     1:21:23   12:16     2:40:32
7609  Molly Bogan            F 18-24    501/644     1:18:28   12:16     2:40:32
7610  Hannah Williamson      F 30-34    624/921     1:21:24   12:16     2:40:33
7611  Thomas Sesterhenn      M 40-44    506/599     1:18:29   12:16     2:40:33
7612  Melissa Maag           F 25-29   735/1008     1:19:34   12:16     2:40:33
7613  Gregory W Renzenbrink  M 55-59    260/363     1:14:34   12:16     2:40:33
7614  Stephanye Peek         F 65-69     20/113     1:17:25   12:16     2:40:34
7615  Jordan Kesner          M 25-29    499/565     1:19:48   12:16     2:40:35
7616  Kali Thompson          F 25-29   736/1008     1:18:06   12:16     2:40:36
7617  Jeanette Ascher        F 40-44    559/913     1:17:37   12:16     2:40:36
7618  Mike Jantausch         M 45-49    373/463     1:17:37   12:16     2:40:36
7619  Greg Uhler             M 55-59    261/363     1:17:57   12:16     2:40:37
7620  Julia Uhler            F 18-24    502/644     1:17:57   12:16     2:40:37
7621  Lindsay Kloehr         F 40-44    560/913     1:17:35   12:16     2:40:37
7622  Carmen Ferguson        F 40-44    561/913     1:18:09   12:16     2:40:39
7623  Mary Cann              F 60-64     75/294     1:20:23   12:16     2:40:39
7624  Christina Hall         F 40-44    562/913     1:16:21   12:16     2:40:40
7625  Jennifer Johnson       F 40-44    563/913     1:16:53   12:16     2:40:40
7626  Stephanie Feller       F 30-34    625/921     1:17:14   12:16     2:40:41
7627  Shirley Fuelscher      F 40-44    564/913     1:17:30   12:16     2:40:41
7628  Brittany Dodson        F 18-24    503/644     1:17:55   12:16     2:40:42
7629  Patrick McIntosh       M 25-29    500/565     1:16:31   12:17     2:40:42
7630  Venkata Penmetsa       M 45-49    374/463     1:16:29   12:17     2:40:42
7631  Shelby Cash            M 18-24    256/291     1:16:35   12:17     2:40:42
7632  Rebecca Doppes         F 25-29   737/1008     1:15:09   12:17     2:40:43
7633  Corey Alexander        M 18-24    257/291     1:08:46   12:17     2:40:43
7634  Kati McIntosh          F 25-29   738/1008     1:16:32   12:17     2:40:43
7635  Rebecca Brennan        F 18-24    504/644     1:16:35   12:17     2:40:43
7636  Kevin Egan             M 25-29    501/565     1:15:56   12:17     2:40:44
7637  Katie York             F 35-39   684/1035     1:20:27   12:17     2:40:44
7638  Kelly Egan             F 45-49    369/749     1:16:21   12:17     2:40:44
7639  Mary Kay Slattery      F 65-69     21/113     1:16:33   12:17     2:40:44
7640  Max Woolridge          M 01-17      62/78     1:20:28   12:17     2:40:45
7641  Charles Carroll        M 35-39    524/626     1:18:19   12:17     2:40:45
7642  Steve Dee              M 50-54    319/424     1:20:28   12:17     2:40:46
7643  Ben Hotelling          M 25-29    502/565     1:18:15   12:17     2:40:47
7644  Grace Lyle             F 60-64     76/294     1:18:57   12:17     2:40:47
7645  Renae Dozier           F 55-59    184/483     1:17:52   12:17     2:40:48
7646  Taylor Markovits       F 30-34    626/921     1:19:08   12:17     2:40:50
7647  Debbie Michel          F 30-34    627/921     1:16:35   12:17     2:40:50
7648  Margot Beesley         F 40-44    565/913     1:15:51   12:17     2:40:51
7649  Christi Gibbs          F 50-54    276/631     1:18:21   12:17     2:40:51
7650  Jamelle Bowers         F 45-49    370/749     1:18:26   12:17     2:40:51
7651  Rob Moore              M 50-54    320/424     1:19:27   12:17     2:40:52
7652  Tyler Alverson         F 25-29   739/1008     1:18:05   12:17     2:40:52
7653  Jennifer Manz          F 40-44    566/913     1:18:20   12:17     2:40:52
7654  Pam Saylor             F 45-49    371/749     1:22:09   12:17     2:40:53
7655  Kaitlin Boldt          F 25-29   740/1008     1:16:04   12:17     2:40:54
7656  Sarah Mitchell         F 35-39   685/1035     1:17:44   12:18     2:40:55
7657  Holly Speck            F 45-49    372/749     1:20:23   12:18     2:40:56
7658  Mary Leventhal         F 40-44    567/913     1:18:02   12:18     2:40:57
7659  Angela Blessing        F 45-49    373/749     1:18:02   12:18     2:40:57
7660  Donna Moss             F 65-69     22/113     1:17:38   12:18     2:40:57
7661  Heather Messina        F 35-39   686/1035     1:16:53   12:18     2:40:58
7662  Donald Pedde           M 55-59    262/363     1:16:53   12:18     2:40:58
7663  Mary Dietz             F 50-54    277/631     1:16:14   12:18     2:40:59
7664  Paul Dillmore          M 35-39    525/626     1:18:41   12:18     2:40:59
7665  Rachel Hamilton        F 35-39   687/1035     1:12:17   12:18     2:40:59
7666  Jason Beasley          M 25-29    503/565     1:19:52   12:18     2:40:59
7667  Elizabeth Brice        F 25-29   741/1008     1:17:15   12:18     2:40:59
7668  Marcus Oldendick       M 35-39    526/626     1:18:41   12:18     2:41:00
7669  Daniel J Glover        M 50-54    321/424     1:18:07   12:18     2:41:00
7670  Donald Brice           M 60-64    147/235     1:17:15   12:18     2:41:00
7671  Maria Czyzyk-Krzeska   F 55-59    185/483     1:17:28   12:18     2:41:01
7672  Christine Mills        F 30-34    628/921     1:17:54   12:18     2:41:01
7673  Libby Roerig           F 35-39   688/1035     1:16:37   12:18     2:41:02
7674  Michelle Mitchell      F 45-49    374/749     1:14:14   12:18     2:41:02
7675  Heather Cousins        F 40-44    568/913     1:18:00   12:18     2:41:03
7676  Debra Shaw             F 50-54    278/631     1:10:35   12:18     2:41:03
7677  Elizabeth Vetter       F 01-17      66/93     1:12:56   12:18     2:41:04
7678  Kathleen Duesing       F 40-44    569/913     1:17:41   12:18     2:41:06
7679  Chrissy Stautberg      F 40-44    570/913     1:17:41   12:18     2:41:07
7680  Ryan Ibarra            M 30-34    496/575     1:14:22   12:18     2:41:07
7681  Erica Walters          F 18-24    505/644     1:18:33   12:18     2:41:08
7682  Darcey Voelker         F 50-54    279/631     1:15:51   12:18     2:41:08
7683  Meghan Friend          F 35-39   689/1035     1:16:28   12:19     2:41:09
7684  Joe Craven             M 25-29    504/565     1:14:32   12:19     2:41:11
7685  Laura Gilb             F 25-29   742/1008     1:17:47   12:19     2:41:13
7686  Nicholas Nader         M 18-24    258/291     1:16:18   12:19     2:41:13
7687  Austin Nader           M 18-24    259/291     1:16:18   12:19     2:41:13
7688  Kelly Nader            F 45-49    375/749     1:16:17   12:19     2:41:13
7689  Cindy Chumley          F 45-49    376/749     1:20:23   12:19     2:41:14
7690  Andrea Stiles          F 30-34    629/921     1:14:41   12:19     2:41:15
7691  Hitesh Deshmukh        M 40-44    507/599     1:15:31   12:19     2:41:16
7692  Catherine Seguin       F 60-64     77/294     1:20:45   12:19     2:41:17
7693  Hailey Menetrey        F 01-17      67/93     1:16:44   12:19     2:41:17
7694  Preeti Mehta           F 40-44    571/913     1:16:56   12:19     2:41:17
7695  Barbara Gainey         F 45-49    377/749     1:16:53   12:19     2:41:18
7696  Cresant Smith          F 50-54    280/631     1:17:51   12:19     2:41:19
7697  Nicole Liwanag         F 25-29   743/1008     1:15:51   12:19     2:41:19
7698  John Grilliot          M 75-79        2/9     1:18:35   12:19     2:41:21
7699  Karl Sieber            M 65-69     55/121     1:17:11   12:19     2:41:21
7700  Maggie Verhiley        F 18-24    506/644     1:12:00   12:20     2:41:22
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7701  Susan Asaro            F 60-64     78/294     1:18:33   12:20     2:41:22
7702  Epie Ajebe             M 45-49    375/463     1:12:33   12:20     2:41:22
7703  Carrie Bandow          F 40-44    572/913     1:14:03   12:20     2:41:23
7704  Jennifer Holman        F 40-44    573/913     1:17:39   12:20     2:41:23
7705  Shelby Jones           F 25-29   744/1008     1:20:15   12:20     2:41:25
7706  Kathy Huie             F 40-44    574/913     1:16:41   12:20     2:41:26
7707  Sarah Tomasetti        F 40-44    575/913     1:28:44   12:20     2:41:27
7708  Kimberly Thornberry    F 55-59    186/483     1:19:44   12:20     2:41:27
7709  Dan Dufresne           M 50-54    322/424     1:19:44   12:20     2:41:27
7710  Katie Edwards          F 18-24    507/644     1:20:16   12:20     2:41:29
7711  Ben Marchant           M 30-34    497/575     1:15:18   12:20     2:41:30
7712  Kelly Watson           F 50-54    281/631     1:18:39   12:20     2:41:30
7713  John Tunningley        M 25-29    505/565     1:18:56   12:20     2:41:30
7714  Courtney Schmidt       F 25-29   745/1008     1:15:22   12:20     2:41:31
7715  Michelle Moran         F 45-49    378/749     1:16:02   12:20     2:41:31
7716  Lynn Kilhoffer         F 50-54    282/631     1:20:03   12:20     2:41:32
7717  Dawn Damico            F 50-54    283/631     1:14:32   12:20     2:41:32
7718  Drew Philpot           M 35-39    527/626     1:19:51   12:20     2:41:32
7719  Tracey Rouse           F 40-44    576/913     1:18:37   12:20     2:41:32
7720  Victoria Yeaste        F 18-24    508/644     1:24:38   12:20     2:41:33
7721  Sophia Melnyk          F 18-24    509/644     1:18:01   12:21     2:41:35
7722  Charles Heritage       M 60-64    148/235     1:16:45   12:21     2:41:35
7723  Jared Arlinghaus       M 30-34    498/575     1:22:48   12:21     2:41:36
7724  Jim Walsh              M 65-69     56/121     1:22:48   12:21     2:41:37
7725  Dustin Davis           M 35-39    528/626     1:15:44   12:21     2:41:39
7726  Brent Hilliard         M 30-34    499/575     1:16:42   12:21     2:41:44
7727  Sherry Ems             F 55-59    187/483     1:18:41   12:21     2:41:44
7728  Leslie Shular          F 45-49    379/749     1:19:32   12:21     2:41:45
7729  Shannon Brickler       F 45-49    380/749     1:19:22   12:21     2:41:47
7730  Angela Webb            F 40-44    577/913     1:16:35   12:21     2:41:47
7731  Caroline Eringo        F 35-39   690/1035     1:14:54   12:21     2:41:47
7732  Justin Austin          M 25-29    506/565     1:14:38   12:22     2:41:48
7733  Morgan Staverman       F 30-34    630/921     1:19:24   12:22     2:41:49
7734  Nicole Fox             F 35-39   691/1035     1:19:12   12:22     2:41:49
7735  Glen Carwell           M 55-59    263/363     1:16:51   12:22     2:41:50
7736  Terri Brooks           F 50-54    284/631     1:17:14   12:22     2:41:51
7737  Elizabeth Finn         F 30-34    631/921     1:16:23   12:22     2:41:52
7738  Jason Gentry           M 45-49    376/463     1:17:11   12:22     2:41:55
7739  Karen Vanevenhoven     F 65-69     23/113     1:19:49   12:22     2:41:55
7740  Tiesha Frazier         F 40-44    578/913     1:18:09   12:22     2:41:55
7741  Kayla Percy            F 25-29   746/1008     1:15:23   12:22     2:41:55
7742  Daniel Reece           M 35-39    529/626     1:19:07   12:22     2:41:56
7743  Billy Paradise         M 30-34    500/575     1:19:22   12:22     2:41:57
7744  Francis Usis           M 45-49    377/463     1:17:01   12:22     2:41:58
7745  Kathryn Jo Hull        F 55-59    188/483     1:18:13   12:22     2:41:59
7746  Tracy Moebes           F 35-39   692/1035               12:22     2:41:59
7747  Cheyne Thomas          F 45-49    381/749     1:18:06   12:22     2:41:59
7748  Allison Gaier          F 25-29   747/1008     1:15:48   12:22     2:42:00
7749  Kayla Jones            F 30-34    632/921     1:19:46   12:22     2:42:01
7750  Kaitlin Hall           F 25-29   748/1008     1:18:31   12:23     2:42:01
7751  Heather Pick           F 30-34    633/921     1:18:28   12:23     2:42:01
7752  Samantha Gaier         F 30-34    634/921     1:15:47   12:23     2:42:01
7753  Sravan Reddy           M 35-39    530/626     1:16:57   12:23     2:42:02
7754  Carmie Chambers        F 40-44    579/913     1:20:56   12:23     2:42:03
7755  Jo Pennington          F 50-54    285/631     1:15:25   12:23     2:42:03
7756  Kaeli Erskine          F 30-34    635/921     1:17:19   12:23     2:42:03
7757  Andrew Belding         M 35-39    531/626     1:15:56   12:23     2:42:04
7758  Chris Moore            M 40-44    508/599     1:13:51   12:23     2:42:04
7759  Melissa Pemberton      F 30-34    636/921     1:18:31   12:23     2:42:04
7760  Fay Burge              F 45-49    382/749     1:14:12   12:23     2:42:05
7761  Lizbeth Testa          F 50-54    286/631     1:19:50   12:23     2:42:05
7762  Angela Pennington      F 40-44    580/913     1:22:38   12:23     2:42:05
7763  Jennifer Miller        F 45-49    383/749     1:19:50   12:23     2:42:05
7764  Gregory Pennington     M 50-54    323/424     1:15:28   12:23     2:42:06
7765  Sarah Otto             F 35-39   693/1035     1:18:06   12:23     2:42:06
7766  Kaveri Sharma          F 30-34    637/921     1:16:53   12:23     2:42:08
7767  Roger Chang            M 45-49    378/463     1:15:21   12:23     2:42:08
7768  Margaret Hutchison     F 45-49    384/749     1:16:40   12:23     2:42:09
7769  Stephanie Williams     F 25-29   749/1008     1:21:40   12:23     2:42:10
7770  Wendy Ensley           F 50-54    287/631     1:16:42   12:23     2:42:10
7771  Jackie Franklin        F 55-59    189/483     1:20:01   12:23     2:42:11
7772  Sherry Patton          F 55-59    190/483     1:14:38   12:23     2:42:12
7773  Barbara Ruark          F 30-34    638/921     1:15:13   12:23     2:42:12
7774  Kyl Metcalf            F 35-39   694/1035     1:18:46   12:23     2:42:14
7775  Jennifer Loving        F 45-49    385/749     1:21:53   12:24     2:42:14
7776  Kasie Baltes           F 30-34    639/921     1:18:46   12:24     2:42:14
7777  Brian Holbrook         M 60-64    149/235     1:15:36   12:24     2:42:16
7778  Jessica Thress         F 30-34    640/921     1:17:05   12:24     2:42:16
7779  Venessa Hesser         F 25-29   750/1008     1:17:05   12:24     2:42:16
7780  Ray Metzger            M 45-49    379/463     1:18:12   12:24     2:42:19
7781  Kayleigh Thomas        F 30-34    641/921     1:13:09   12:24     2:42:20
7782  Pam Boland             F 60-64     79/294     1:21:07   12:24     2:42:20
7783  Katherine Hansen       F 55-59    191/483     1:18:26   12:24     2:42:21
7784  Mary Whitacre          F 25-29   751/1008     1:16:29   12:24     2:42:22
7785  Karen Maas             F 60-64     80/294     1:17:42   12:24     2:42:22
7786  Kevin McManus          M 40-44    509/599     1:13:07   12:24     2:42:22
7787  Emily McKenna          F 40-44    581/913     1:17:04   12:24     2:42:22
7788  Kenyatta Johnson       F 45-49    386/749     1:16:57   12:24     2:42:22
7789  Mark Wessel            M 65-69     57/121     1:18:44   12:24     2:42:23
7790  Annie Wessel           F 35-39   695/1035     1:18:44   12:24     2:42:23
7791  Diana Cook             F 35-39   696/1035     1:14:35   12:24     2:42:24
7792  Chris Bellew           M 30-34    501/575     1:15:58   12:24     2:42:24
7793  Alison Melton          F 55-59    192/483     1:18:31   12:24     2:42:25
7794  Karen Hawkes           F 55-59    193/483     1:17:48   12:24     2:42:25
7795  Caitlin May            F 30-34    642/921     1:16:36   12:24     2:42:26
7796  Jeanne Vandusen        F 45-49    387/749     1:20:40   12:24     2:42:26
7797  Cory Linder            F 45-49    388/749     1:18:23   12:25     2:42:27
7798  Megan Fryburger        F 50-54    288/631     1:21:14   12:25     2:42:29
7799  Rob Pohlman            M 18-24    260/291     1:13:58   12:25     2:42:29
7800  Katie Vogt             F 35-39   697/1035     1:16:43   12:25     2:42:31
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7801  Jane Shimala           F 50-54    289/631     1:17:50   12:25     2:42:31
7802  Mark Chadbourne        M 30-34    502/575     1:18:00   12:25     2:42:31
7803  Bobbie Perkins         F 40-44    582/913     1:16:32   12:25     2:42:33
7804  Lori MacGregor         F 40-44    583/913     1:16:32   12:25     2:42:33
7805  Astrid Rojas           F 30-34    643/921     1:18:44   12:25     2:42:34
7806  Mary Kate Strang       F 25-29   752/1008     1:17:33   12:25     2:42:34
7807  Giselle Brown          F 40-44    584/913     1:18:44   12:25     2:42:35
7808  Evelyn Bayse           F 25-29   753/1008     1:18:21   12:25     2:42:36
7809  Miriam Hyppolite       F 40-44    585/913     1:16:42   12:25     2:42:36
7810  Laura Turnbull         F 40-44    586/913     1:21:22   12:25     2:42:37
7811  Erin Fairfield         F 35-39   698/1035     1:21:21   12:25     2:42:37
7812  Dana Stafford          F 40-44    587/913     1:14:26   12:25     2:42:37
7813  Susan Morrison         F 45-49    389/749     1:20:55   12:25     2:42:38
7814  Ryan Sinclair          M 30-34    503/575     1:10:34   12:25     2:42:38
7815  Joseph Holtman         M 55-59    264/363     1:16:46   12:26     2:42:41
7816  Antonina Goins         F 50-54    290/631     1:21:23   12:26     2:42:42
7817  Patty Kroell           F 60-64     81/294     1:17:47   12:26     2:42:43
7818  Jamie Grubish          F 35-39   699/1035     1:20:39   12:26     2:42:43
7819  Rachael Fait           F 35-39   700/1035     1:20:38   12:26     2:42:44
7820  Paul O'Bernier         M 55-59    265/363     1:18:28   12:26     2:42:45
7821  Erin Fite              F 30-34    644/921     1:18:28   12:26     2:42:46
7822  Jenni Siegel           F 30-34    645/921     1:19:14   12:26     2:42:48
7823  Charlie Giles          M 70-74      21/48     1:15:44   12:26     2:42:48
7824  Michele Beck           F 45-49    390/749     1:26:05   12:26     2:42:52
7825  Nikita Tiwari          F 25-29   754/1008     1:16:04   12:26     2:42:52
7826  Taylor Condon          F 25-29   755/1008     1:23:15   12:26     2:42:52
7827  Vee Carter             F 55-59    194/483     1:19:58   12:26     2:42:52
7828  Rebecca Rahschulte     F 35-39   701/1035     1:20:31   12:26     2:42:52
7829  Marcia Troknya         F 40-44    588/913     1:17:17   12:26     2:42:53
7830  Lindsay Mentrek        F 25-29   756/1008     1:22:27   12:27     2:42:53
7831  Erik Hasenoehrl        M 50-54    324/424     1:19:41   12:27     2:42:54
7832  Emily Lorentz          F 35-39   702/1035     1:17:23   12:27     2:42:56
7833  Renee Vander Veen      F 40-44    589/913     1:20:59   12:27     2:42:57
7834  Tamara Farmer          F 60-64     82/294     1:15:05   12:27     2:42:59
7835  Mark Gaskins           M 35-39    532/626     1:21:08   12:27     2:43:00
7836  Morgan Peterson        F 25-29   757/1008     1:22:10   12:27     2:43:00
7837  Bret Augsburger        M 30-34    504/575     1:15:40   12:27     2:43:01
7838  Kenneth Ruiz           M 50-54    325/424     1:18:11   12:27     2:43:01
7839  Christina Henry        F 45-49    391/749     1:17:30   12:27     2:43:01
7840  Amy Breeze             F 45-49    392/749     1:17:22   12:27     2:43:02
7841  Jennifer Lecrone       F 40-44    590/913     1:19:14   12:27     2:43:02
7842  Jennifer Nelson        F 45-49    393/749     1:16:11   12:27     2:43:03
7843  Donna Holzmiller       F 55-59    195/483     1:13:57   12:27     2:43:05
7844  Deana Schneider        F 50-54    291/631     1:17:54   12:27     2:43:05
7845  Skip Tate              M 55-59    266/363     1:24:05   12:27     2:43:06
7846  Rebecca Ragan          F 40-44    591/913     1:16:12   12:27     2:43:06
7847  John Gallenstein       M 50-54    326/424     1:17:24   12:28     2:43:07
7848  Sarah Hale             F 35-39   703/1035     1:23:03   12:28     2:43:08
7849  Wendy Pelich           F 65-69     24/113     1:19:30   12:28     2:43:08
7850  Steve Stille           M 50-54    327/424     1:16:07   12:28     2:43:08
7851  April Stadtmiller      F 45-49    394/749     1:19:33   12:28     2:43:08
7852  Alleya Stadtmiller     F 18-24    510/644     1:19:33   12:28     2:43:09
7853  Peter Jurs             M 45-49    380/463     1:18:37   12:28     2:43:11
7854  Jiayue Shi             F 25-29   758/1008     1:12:53   12:28     2:43:11
7855  Stephanie Rash         F 45-49    395/749     1:20:20   12:28     2:43:11
7856  Daniel O'Brien         M 40-44    510/599     1:15:39   12:28     2:43:12
7857  Jennifer Fields        F 45-49    396/749     1:20:21   12:28     2:43:12
7858  Jim Meiser             F 65-69     25/113     1:21:52   12:28     2:43:13
7859  Deanna Engle           F 40-44    592/913     1:19:14   12:28     2:43:14
7860  Jack Rahn              M 70-74      22/48     1:18:43   12:28     2:43:16
7861  Neha Gupta             F 30-34    646/921     1:20:33   12:28     2:43:19
7862  Marian Zorrilla        F 25-29   759/1008     1:19:16   12:28     2:43:19
7863  Timothy W Carrier      M 60-64    150/235     1:20:38   12:29     2:43:20
7864  Laura Partin           F 25-29   760/1008     1:15:16   12:29     2:43:21
7865  Adam Scoggins          M 40-44    511/599     1:19:40   12:29     2:43:22
7866  Steffani Diesel-Slone  F 40-44    593/913     1:21:08   12:29     2:43:23
7867  Alisa Goolsby          F 30-34    647/921     1:21:08   12:29     2:43:23
7868  Sharon Higgins         F 50-54    292/631     1:19:15   12:29     2:43:24
7869  Katherine Allen        F 35-39   704/1035     1:16:13   12:29     2:43:24
7870  Meredith Lowry         F 35-39   705/1035     1:23:46   12:29     2:43:24
7871  Terasa Shaver          F 40-44    594/913     1:16:58   12:29     2:43:24
7872  Corey Callaway         M 25-29    507/565     1:18:34   12:29     2:43:24
7873  Nathan Hines           M 35-39    533/626     1:16:10   12:29     2:43:24
7874  Julie Thrash           F 50-54    293/631     1:21:23   12:29     2:43:25
7875  Amalan Varatharajah    M 25-29    508/565     1:18:56   12:29     2:43:25
7876  Mike Marshall          M 35-39    534/626     1:18:25   12:29     2:43:26
7877  Yanliang Chen          M 25-29    509/565     1:12:52   12:29     2:43:27
7878  Mark Neikirk           M 60-64    151/235     1:20:50   12:29     2:43:28
7879  Christine Sweat        F 35-39   706/1035     1:18:39   12:29     2:43:29
7880  Kevin Tatum            M 35-39    535/626     1:17:21   12:29     2:43:29
7881  Meagan Dillard         F 25-29   761/1008     1:21:17   12:29     2:43:30
7882  Julia Salzer           F 30-34    648/921     1:11:03   12:29     2:43:32
7883  Paul Miller            M 45-49    381/463     1:17:40   12:30     2:43:34
7884  Ray Ham                M 50-54    328/424     1:21:40   12:30     2:43:34
7885  Nicholas Leahy         M 25-29    510/565     1:14:30   12:30     2:43:36
7886  Cristina Ham           F 50-54    294/631     1:21:39   12:30     2:43:36
7887  Renee Almond           F 40-44    595/913     1:24:37   12:30     2:43:36
7888  Arthur Smith           M 55-59    267/363     1:17:42   12:30     2:43:37
7889  Cassie Merkel          F 30-34    649/921     1:20:57   12:30     2:43:37
7890  Carolyn Marks          F 30-34    650/921     1:20:57   12:30     2:43:37
7891  Madison Adkins         F 18-24    511/644     1:15:03   12:30     2:43:38
7892  Teresa Marling         F 45-49    397/749     1:18:54   12:30     2:43:38
7893  Elizabeth Stanze       F 45-49    398/749     1:14:06   12:30     2:43:38
7894  Mark Williams          M 40-44    512/599     1:18:01   12:30     2:43:38
7895  Katie Robbins          F 35-39   707/1035     1:16:00   12:30     2:43:39
7896  Jennifer Adkins        F 45-49    399/749     1:15:00   12:30     2:43:39
7897  Michael Broxterman     M 35-39    536/626     1:15:22   12:30     2:43:40
7898  Quentin Snow           M 45-49    382/463     1:22:19   12:30     2:43:40
7899  Marie Ferrell          F 50-54    295/631     1:18:59   12:30     2:43:40
7900  Chris Lopez            F 45-49    400/749     1:19:12   12:30     2:43:41
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7901  Amy McEntee            F 35-39   708/1035     1:17:20   12:30     2:43:41
7902  Rochelle Lee           F 35-39   709/1035     1:18:38   12:30     2:43:42
7903  Aaron Barker           M 30-34    505/575     1:14:25   12:30     2:43:43
7904  Rohit Nayak            M 55-59    268/363     1:18:20   12:30     2:43:43
7905  Jennifer Hall          F 35-39   710/1035     1:19:12   12:30     2:43:43
7906  Blair McChesney        F 35-39   711/1035     1:19:13   12:30     2:43:44
7907  Patricia Owen          F 55-59    196/483     1:24:42   12:30     2:43:44
7908  Sonya Whaley           F 50-54    296/631     1:16:24   12:30     2:43:44
7909  Erin Zins              F 25-29   762/1008     1:18:28   12:30     2:43:45
7910  Dana Smith             F 55-59    197/483     1:21:36   12:30     2:43:45
7911  Steve Pettinato        M 65-69     58/121     1:17:03   12:30     2:43:45
7912  Dane Grant             M 35-39    537/626     1:17:48   12:31     2:43:46
7913  Bethany Tackett        F 30-34    651/921     1:21:37   12:31     2:43:46
7914  Katryna Stepp          F 40-44    596/913     1:17:59   12:31     2:43:48
7915  Tim Kelly              M 50-54    329/424     1:11:11   12:31     2:43:48
7916  Teresa Wenning         F 55-59    198/483     1:21:19   12:31     2:43:49
7917  Justin Dunn            M 35-39    538/626     1:18:10   12:31     2:43:49
7918  Stacey Lane            F 45-49    401/749     1:19:50   12:31     2:43:49
7919  Cristin Dunn           F 35-39   712/1035     1:18:11   12:31     2:43:50
7920  Virginia Grogan        F 60-64     83/294     1:14:35   12:31     2:43:50
7921  Jacob Stone            M 35-39    539/626     1:19:16   12:31     2:43:51
7922  Mickey Speaker         F 45-49    402/749     1:23:44   12:31     2:43:52
7923  Cal Walsh              M 30-34    506/575     1:19:16   12:31     2:43:52
7924  Rob Bays               M 50-54    330/424     1:16:55   12:31     2:43:52
7925  Levi Bays              M 18-24    261/291     1:16:55   12:31     2:43:52
7926  Margaret Ireland       F 30-34    652/921     1:21:03   12:31     2:43:53
7927  Jared Fite             M 25-29    511/565     1:16:56   12:31     2:43:53
7928  Tracy Dillingham       F 35-39   713/1035     1:16:59   12:31     2:43:54
7929  Julie Lundeen          F 50-54    297/631     1:16:51   12:31     2:43:54
7930  Mark Turner            M 40-44    513/599     1:19:33   12:31     2:43:54
7931  Steve Lundeen          M 55-59    269/363     1:16:51   12:31     2:43:54
7932  Keri Turner            F 40-44    597/913     1:19:33   12:31     2:43:55
7933  Lisa Patel             F 50-54    298/631     1:17:24   12:31     2:43:55
7934  Hannah Bays            F 25-29   763/1008     1:16:58   12:31     2:43:55
7935  Daniel Tibbs           M 60-64    152/235     1:17:39   12:31     2:43:56
7936  Guenter Lensges        M 45-49    383/463     1:19:27   12:31     2:43:56
7937  Angie Doppes           F 50-54    299/631     1:17:13   12:31     2:43:56
7938  Christopher Bonner     M 25-29    512/565     1:19:55   12:31     2:43:56
7939  Kristy Baker           F 35-39   714/1035     1:14:49   12:31     2:43:57
7940  Nancy Fountain         F 60-64     84/294     1:20:03   12:31     2:43:57
7941  Mike Hensley           M 50-54    331/424     1:22:12   12:31     2:43:58
7942  Naomi Williams         F 18-24    512/644     1:19:56   12:31     2:43:58
7943  Shannon Fastnacht      F 18-24    513/644     1:15:19   12:31     2:43:58
7944  Kaitlyn Lovelace       F 25-29   764/1008     1:22:13   12:31     2:43:58
7945  Karen Ball             F 65-69     26/113     1:20:13   12:31     2:43:59
7946  Debbie Brooks          F 60-64     85/294     1:20:19   12:32     2:44:00
7947  Adam Blevins           M 35-39    540/626     1:15:23   12:32     2:44:01
7948  Lalaine Labio          F 50-54    300/631     1:17:47   12:32     2:44:01
7949  Betsy Strawser         F 50-54    301/631     1:17:53   12:32     2:44:01
7950  Sandi Warner           F 40-44    598/913     1:19:08   12:32     2:44:01
7951  Bryan Kossow           M 30-34    507/575     1:19:23   12:32     2:44:02
7952  Whitney Kossow         F 25-29   765/1008     1:19:27   12:32     2:44:03
7953  Abbey Totten           F 25-29   766/1008     1:18:22   12:32     2:44:03
7954  Ruth Ann Chirico       F 50-54    302/631     1:16:25   12:32     2:44:04
7955  Patty Ross             F 50-54    303/631     1:19:04   12:32     2:44:04
7956  Marisa Himmler         F 30-34    653/921     1:21:38   12:32     2:44:05
7957  Jeff Seifert           M 35-39    541/626     1:17:12   12:32     2:44:06
7958  Jessica Jones          F 40-44    599/913     1:18:25   12:32     2:44:08
7959  Tayvin Curless         F 01-17      68/93     1:18:51   12:32     2:44:09
7960  David Miller           M 55-59    270/363     1:16:56   12:32     2:44:09
7961  Michelle Jarrett       F 45-49    403/749     1:13:58   12:33     2:44:13
7962  Anita Gunter           F 45-49    404/749     1:13:58   12:33     2:44:13
7963  Paul Goins             M 50-54    332/424     1:17:59   12:33     2:44:14
7964  Alecia Khan            F 45-49    405/749     1:19:49   12:33     2:44:15
7965  Stephanie Acuna        F 45-49    406/749     1:18:15   12:33     2:44:16
7966  Stephanie McFarland    F 45-49    407/749     1:02:54   12:33     2:44:17
7967  Shannon Craddock       F 45-49    408/749     1:20:00   12:33     2:44:17
7968  Hitomi Kanematsu       F 40-44    600/913     1:18:01   12:33     2:44:17
7969  Gregory Theders        M 50-54    333/424     1:18:44   12:33     2:44:20
7970  Christine Theders      F 50-54    304/631     1:18:44   12:33     2:44:20
7971  Frank Pater            M 55-59    271/363     1:19:46   12:33     2:44:22
7972  Allysson Shelton       F 35-39   715/1035     1:18:47   12:33     2:44:23
7973  Jeff Savage            M 40-44    514/599     1:15:56   12:33     2:44:23
7974  Chelsea Thomas         F 25-29   767/1008     1:17:32   12:33     2:44:24
7975  Charlie Thomas         M 60-64    153/235     1:17:32   12:33     2:44:24
7976  Beverly Ralenkotter    F 50-54    305/631     1:21:03   12:33     2:44:24
7977  Kirsten Connor         F 25-29   768/1008     1:17:33   12:33     2:44:25
7978  Becca Stansell         F 25-29   769/1008     1:16:02   12:34     2:44:26
7979  Crystal Kipp           F 35-39   716/1035     1:16:50   12:34     2:44:27
7980  Brendan O'Neill        M 80-84        2/3     1:22:00   12:34     2:44:27
7981  Don Hadley             M 55-59    272/363     1:14:35   12:34     2:44:27
7982  Toni Bauer             F 55-59    199/483     1:17:17   12:34     2:44:27
7983  Linda Tierney          F 50-54    306/631     1:21:06   12:34     2:44:29
7984  Tracey Kornau          F 50-54    307/631     1:17:47   12:34     2:44:31
7985  Tiffany Sawyer         F 40-44    601/913     1:17:47   12:34     2:44:31
7986  Kate Page              F 30-34    654/921     1:21:51   12:34     2:44:33
7987  Sydney Allen           F 25-29   770/1008     1:16:54   12:34     2:44:34
7988  Jill Higgins           F 35-39   717/1035     1:16:33   12:34     2:44:34
7989  Chris Banks            M 25-29    513/565     1:16:43   12:34     2:44:34
7990  Karen Owens            F 50-54    308/631     1:18:59   12:34     2:44:35
7991  Shannon Linder         F 35-39   718/1035     1:15:40   12:34     2:44:36
7992  Greg Bouman            M 50-54    334/424     1:16:36   12:34     2:44:37
7993  Emily Spencer          F 25-29   771/1008     1:13:27   12:34     2:44:37
7994  Norman Case            M 40-44    515/599     1:16:49   12:34     2:44:37
7995  Arron Baker            F 40-44    602/913     1:26:08   12:34     2:44:37
7996  Sharon Schinasi        F 60-64     86/294     1:19:37   12:34     2:44:38
7997  Sadia Ilyas            F 30-34    655/921     1:19:49   12:34     2:44:38
7998  Mary Stuever           F 40-44    603/913     1:19:49   12:35     2:44:38
7999  Caitlin Case           F 25-29   772/1008     1:16:49   12:35     2:44:39
8000  Kelli Surette          F 18-24    514/644     1:18:27   12:35     2:44:40
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8001  Jenni Seibel           F 45-49    409/749     1:22:00   12:35     2:44:40
8002  Cameron Surette        M 18-24    262/291     1:18:27   12:35     2:44:41
8003  Ashley Duley           F 30-34    656/921     1:25:23   12:35     2:44:42
8004  Shelby Neumann         F 25-29   773/1008     1:17:56   12:35     2:44:42
8005  Aimee White            F 35-39   719/1035     1:20:41   12:35     2:44:43
8006  Takeyoshi Nagaoka      M 45-49    384/463     1:19:16   12:35     2:44:43
8007  Heather Rosebraugh     F 40-44    604/913     1:19:54   12:35     2:44:44
8008  Suzanne Rinaldi        F 45-49    410/749     1:20:19   12:35     2:44:44
8009  Renee White            F 35-39   720/1035     1:21:24   12:35     2:44:46
8010  Kelly Saltsman         F 30-34    657/921     1:21:25   12:35     2:44:47
8011  Maxx Somers            M 35-39    542/626     1:23:35   12:35     2:44:48
8012  Jessica Stoll          F 18-24    515/644     1:23:09   12:35     2:44:48
8013  Tracy Jones            F 55-59    200/483     1:23:15   12:35     2:44:48
8014  Anjali Nelson          F 18-24    516/644     1:23:09   12:35     2:44:48
8015  Beth Madis             F 50-54    309/631     1:15:07   12:35     2:44:49
8016  Jeanne Bloemer         F 55-59    201/483     1:18:38   12:35     2:44:49
8017  Kellie Hunziker        F 45-49    411/749     1:21:07   12:35     2:44:50
8018  Rachael Flege          F 25-29   774/1008     1:23:14   12:36     2:44:51
8019  Paul Huffman           M 30-34    508/575     1:19:29   12:36     2:44:52
8020  Lynne Johns            F 55-59    202/483     1:18:38   12:36     2:44:53
8021  Daisuke Matsuo         M 35-39    543/626     1:21:42   12:36     2:44:53
8022  Bailey Uetrecht        F 25-29   775/1008     1:16:53   12:36     2:44:53
8023  Tammy Otten            F 45-49    412/749     1:20:24   12:36     2:44:54
8024  Sara Gabbard           F 35-39   721/1035     1:20:26   12:36     2:44:54
8025  Addy Frens             F 18-24    517/644     1:17:19   12:36     2:44:55
8026  Stephanie Couch        F 30-34    658/921     1:19:41   12:36     2:44:57
8027  Katie Whatmore         F 30-34    659/921     1:20:42   12:36     2:44:57
8028  Jim Spernyak           M 50-54    335/424     1:14:14   12:36     2:44:57
8029  Mason Hall             M 18-24    263/291     1:25:12   12:36     2:45:03
8030  Jill Merkel            F 30-34    660/921     1:16:35   12:36     2:45:03
8031  Alexis Spoon           F 18-24    518/644     1:18:53   12:37     2:45:04
8032  Kelli Cilurzo          F 45-49    413/749     1:15:24   12:37     2:45:05
8033  Julie Grill            F 45-49    414/749     1:15:24   12:37     2:45:05
8034  Tracey Capannari       F 35-39   722/1035     1:20:00   12:37     2:45:07
8035  Sarah O'Connell        F 30-34    661/921     1:20:52   12:37     2:45:08
8036  Larry Tepe             M 65-69     59/121     1:19:19   12:37     2:45:08
8037  Donna Henry            F 50-54    310/631     1:17:33   12:37     2:45:08
8038  Tracy McNutt           F 45-49    415/749     1:17:34   12:37     2:45:09
8039  Leah Krecl             F 25-29   776/1008     1:17:34   12:37     2:45:10
8040  Catherine Luers        F 55-59    203/483     1:16:56   12:37     2:45:12
8041  Karen Schlosser        F 60-64     87/294     1:16:56   12:37     2:45:13
8042  Bryan Smith            M 35-39    544/626     1:20:04   12:37     2:45:14
8043  Julia Miller           F 40-44    605/913     1:20:52   12:37     2:45:14
8044  Tara Jansen            F 35-39   723/1035     1:20:52   12:37     2:45:14
8045  Steve Larson           M 50-54    336/424     1:22:13   12:37     2:45:15
8046  Jason Ray              M 35-39    545/626     1:19:08   12:37     2:45:16
8047  Alexander Bernal Ailon M 18-24    264/291     1:15:14   12:37     2:45:16
8048  Kim Pohlman            F 55-59    204/483     1:18:05   12:37     2:45:16
8049  Srinivas Kasarapu      M 40-44    516/599     1:14:23   12:38     2:45:18
8050  Aimee Rocco            F 45-49    416/749     1:20:51   12:38     2:45:19
8051  Krista Rowe            F 40-44    606/913     1:20:52   12:38     2:45:19
8052  Carolyn Holman         F 35-39   724/1035     1:23:08   12:38     2:45:19
8053  Jennifer Miller        F 30-34    662/921     1:19:08   12:38     2:45:19
8054  Cherie Hagerty         F 60-64     88/294     1:20:17   12:38     2:45:20
8055  Mike Ritzmann          M 45-49    385/463     1:19:09   12:38     2:45:20
8056  Dan Wallace            M 30-34    509/575     1:18:55   12:38     2:45:22
8057  Aja Rowekamp           F 35-39   725/1035     1:14:13   12:38     2:45:23
8058  Elizabeth Morrison     F 55-59    205/483     1:21:39   12:38     2:45:24
8059  Nancy Rasavage         F 55-59    206/483     1:19:12   12:38     2:45:24
8060  Bethany Foxx           F 30-34    663/921     1:21:40   12:38     2:45:24
8061  Caroline Kirker        F 25-29   777/1008     1:18:18   12:38     2:45:25
8062  Virginia Villing       F 45-49    417/749     1:18:04   12:38     2:45:25
8063  Alex Smith             M 30-34    510/575     1:17:45   12:38     2:45:26
8064  Brianna Adler          F 18-24    519/644     1:21:33   12:38     2:45:27
8065  Heather Snodgrass      F 30-34    664/921     1:45:58   12:38     2:45:27
8066  Kim Meyer              F 40-44    607/913     1:16:23   12:38     2:45:27
8067  Emily Elsbrock         F 25-29   778/1008     1:21:33   12:38     2:45:27
8068  Tammy Light-Williams   F 45-49    418/749     1:19:13   12:38     2:45:27
8069  Alex Adler             F 25-29   779/1008     1:21:35   12:38     2:45:27
8070  Mallory Keebler        F 25-29   780/1008     1:21:34   12:38     2:45:27
8071  Justin Platt           M 40-44    517/599     1:19:14   12:38     2:45:27
8072  Kyla Hemler            F 40-44    608/913     1:20:32   12:38     2:45:28
8073  Yolanda Williams       F 40-44    609/913     1:21:11   12:38     2:45:29
8074  Rachel Henry           F 45-49    419/749     1:20:32   12:38     2:45:30
8075  Beth Conway            F 45-49    420/749     1:20:32   12:38     2:45:30
8076  Lauren Hanzel          F 25-29   781/1008     1:21:42   12:39     2:45:32
8077  Megan Knapke           F 30-34    665/921     1:17:01   12:39     2:45:33
8078  Stephen Kayode         M 45-49    386/463     1:17:53   12:39     2:45:33
8079  Randy Underwood        M 55-59    273/363     1:18:16   12:39     2:45:34
8080  Jennifer Braner        F 40-44    610/913     1:21:07   12:39     2:45:34
8081  Clayton Hightower      F 25-29   782/1008     1:15:18   12:39     2:45:34
8082  Jen Wilson             F 35-39   726/1035     1:20:45   12:39     2:45:35
8083  Alex Underwood         F 18-24    520/644     1:18:16   12:39     2:45:35
8084  Chris Chamberlain      M 35-39    546/626     1:19:02   12:39     2:45:35
8085  Joshua Miller          M 25-29    514/565     1:13:12   12:39     2:45:35
8086  Rhoda Chamberlain      F 30-34    666/921     1:19:02   12:39     2:45:36
8087  Autumn Conner          F 30-34    667/921     1:15:59   12:39     2:45:37
8088  Angie Lee              F 40-44    611/913     1:18:29   12:39     2:45:39
8089  Jeffrey Hudson         M 55-59    274/363     1:23:04   12:39     2:45:39
8090  Kara Garrod            F 40-44    612/913     1:21:24   12:39     2:45:40
8091  Sarah Eich             F 45-49    421/749     1:18:21   12:39     2:45:40
8092  Victoria Frimming      F 50-54    311/631     1:21:29   12:39     2:45:42
8093  Brandon Peters         M 35-39    547/626     1:25:10   12:39     2:45:42
8094  Kaitlyn Howard         F 25-29   783/1008     1:20:02   12:40     2:45:44
8095  Emma Frye              F 25-29   784/1008     1:17:20   12:40     2:45:45
8096  Krissy Werling         F 35-39   727/1035     1:22:31   12:40     2:45:45
8097  Yinka Areola           F 45-49    422/749     1:18:50   12:40     2:45:46
8098  Steve Kraynik          M 35-39    548/626     1:12:00   12:40     2:45:47
8099  Andrea Weigand         F 35-39   728/1035     1:19:45   12:40     2:45:47
8100  Tim Becker             M 50-54    337/424     1:19:24   12:40     2:45:47
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8101  Torrie Whitmore        F 25-29   785/1008     1:18:51   12:40     2:45:48
8102  David Barber           M 40-44    518/599     1:17:50   12:40     2:45:48
8103  Stefanie Curtis        F 40-44    613/913     1:18:51   12:40     2:45:48
8104  James Waddell          M 55-59    275/363     1:19:16   12:40     2:45:49
8105  Michelle Whitmore      F 50-54    312/631     1:18:55   12:40     2:45:49
8106  Jessica Roellig        F 30-34    668/921     1:22:01   12:40     2:45:49
8107  Emily Elliott          F 30-34    669/921     1:22:02   12:40     2:45:49
8108  Holly Laiveling        F 45-49    423/749     1:20:01   12:40     2:45:50
8109  Kristi Holden          F 40-44    614/913     1:17:48   12:40     2:45:51
8110  Cathi McNees           F 40-44    615/913     1:18:04   12:40     2:45:51
8111  Lisa Angelle           F 30-34    670/921     1:24:34   12:40     2:45:51
8112  Kaylin Banks           F 30-34    671/921     1:17:11   12:40     2:45:53
8113  Stacie Priebe          F 40-44    616/913     1:18:40   12:40     2:45:54
8114  Erin Gibbs             F 35-39   729/1035     1:19:42   12:40     2:45:54
8115  Michael Mason          M 55-59    276/363     1:19:32   12:40     2:45:55
8116  Sangmesh Tarali        M 40-44    519/599     1:18:11   12:40     2:45:55
8117  Rachel Sperry          F 25-29   786/1008     1:18:59   12:40     2:45:55
8118  Chris Priebe           M 45-49    387/463     1:18:40   12:40     2:45:55
8119  Laura Svensson         F 30-34    672/921     1:19:32   12:40     2:45:55
8120  Daniel Jackson         M 60-64    154/235     1:16:17   12:40     2:45:56
8121  Dreama Graham          F 50-54    313/631     1:20:26   12:40     2:45:56
8122  Jeff Ashpaw            M 35-39    549/626     1:21:49   12:40     2:45:56
8123  Kelli Gilliam          F 45-49    424/749     1:17:48   12:41     2:45:57
8124  Rusty Worley           M 40-44    520/599     1:14:40   12:41     2:45:57
8125  Brad Jackson           M 35-39    550/626     1:16:19   12:41     2:45:57
8126  Brandon Smith          M 35-39    551/626     1:20:46   12:41     2:45:57
8127  Jess Gibbs             M 40-44    521/599     1:19:44   12:41     2:45:57
8128  Mary Williams          F 55-59    207/483     1:19:10   12:41     2:45:58
8129  Mark Levine            M 55-59    277/363     1:16:49   12:41     2:45:59
8130  Angelika Hollis        F 40-44    617/913     1:20:17   12:41     2:46:00
8131  Tracy Mert             F 40-44    618/913     1:20:17   12:41     2:46:00
8132  Julie Dorenbusch       F 30-34    673/921     1:25:42   12:41     2:46:00
8133  Jennifer Scavone       F 45-49    425/749     1:19:32   12:41     2:46:00
8134  Lorraine Garth         F 40-44    619/913     1:20:18   12:41     2:46:01
8135  Stephanie Vanyo        F 25-29   787/1008     1:20:50   12:41     2:46:01
8136  Jason Taulbee          M 45-49    388/463     1:16:35   12:41     2:46:01
8137  Madhu Bala             F 35-39   730/1035     1:20:18   12:41     2:46:02
8138  Steven Stickel         M 18-24    265/291     1:10:04   12:41     2:46:02
8139  Laura Schuman          F 50-54    314/631     1:15:05   12:41     2:46:02
8140  Kathleen Sogan         F 45-49    426/749     1:20:03   12:41     2:46:03
8141  Grant Schmidt          M 35-39    552/626     1:19:39   12:41     2:46:03
8142  Rene Kezon             F 55-59    208/483     1:22:17   12:41     2:46:05
8143  Anil Tolpadi           M 55-59    278/363     1:15:46   12:41     2:46:05
8144  Mary Wolf              F 70-74       2/31     1:22:18   12:41     2:46:06
8145  Katie Kampmann         F 35-39   731/1035     1:22:53   12:41     2:46:07
8146  Roger Kehl             M 55-59    279/363     1:20:38   12:41     2:46:07
8147  Ashley Dejonckheere    F 30-34    674/921     1:22:54   12:41     2:46:07
8148  Dawn Beahr             F 30-34    675/921     1:23:06   12:41     2:46:08
8149  Amanda Hatfield        F 30-34    676/921     1:10:51   12:41     2:46:09
8150  Roy Wilson             M 55-59    280/363     1:20:08   12:41     2:46:09
8151  Megan Horton           F 25-29   788/1008     1:21:22   12:42     2:46:10
8152  Jeffery Haupt          M 40-44    522/599     1:20:09   12:42     2:46:10
8153  Josh Roberts           M 30-34    511/575     1:19:34   12:42     2:46:10
8154  Emily Meiser           F 25-29   789/1008     1:18:20   12:42     2:46:10
8155  Sherry Franz           F 50-54    315/631     1:20:23   12:42     2:46:10
8156  Andrea Wethington      F 25-29   790/1008     1:19:12   12:42     2:46:11
8157  Maria Deangelis        F 35-39   732/1035     1:20:45   12:42     2:46:11
8158  Katie Banner           F 30-34    677/921     1:18:49   12:42     2:46:12
8159  Barbara Borick         F 50-54    316/631     1:21:06   12:42     2:46:13
8160  Keith McQuerry         M 50-54    338/424     1:18:08   12:42     2:46:13
8161  Alison Bernard         F 01-17      69/93     1:18:12   12:42     2:46:13
8162  Jessica Sinclair       F 35-39   733/1035     1:16:56   12:42     2:46:13
8163  Greg Moeller           M 30-34    512/575     1:19:07   12:42     2:46:13
8164  Thomas Bernard         M 50-54    339/424     1:18:13   12:42     2:46:14
8165  Ashley Sinclair        F 30-34    678/921     1:16:57   12:42     2:46:14
8166  Angie Bailey           F 40-44    620/913     1:21:40   12:42     2:46:15
8167  Collette Yaegel        F 30-34    679/921     1:18:14   12:42     2:46:15
8168  Lindy Hafner           F 45-49    427/749     1:22:04   12:42     2:46:15
8169  Shila MacDonald        F 45-49    428/749     1:22:04   12:42     2:46:15
8170  Michelle Domecki       F 50-54    317/631     1:22:08   12:42     2:46:16
8171  Laura Esposito         F 50-54    318/631     1:21:41   12:42     2:46:16
8172  Katie Taylor           F 18-24    521/644     1:17:19   12:42     2:46:18
8173  Barbara Simpson        F 50-54    319/631     1:21:29   12:42     2:46:18
8174  Ann More               F 55-59    209/483     1:18:10   12:42     2:46:21
8175  Bernard Pastor         M 25-29    515/565     1:15:16   12:42     2:46:22
8176  Dana Klapper           F 45-49    429/749     1:19:55   12:43     2:46:23
8177  Diana McGing           F 60-64     89/294     1:15:59   12:43     2:46:23
8178  Angela Gray            F 50-54    320/631     1:17:41   12:43     2:46:24
8179  James Belew            M 30-34    513/575     1:11:54   12:43     2:46:24
8180  Anthony Martin         M 65-69     60/121     1:21:45   12:43     2:46:25
8181  Angela Sowada          F 30-34    680/921     1:18:08   12:43     2:46:25
8182  Angela Savidge         F 30-34    681/921     1:18:44   12:43     2:46:27
8183  Tracey Richardville    F 50-54    321/631     1:16:12   12:43     2:46:28
8184  Gina Conley            F 45-49    430/749     1:19:43   12:43     2:46:30
8185  Heather Estes          F 30-34    682/921     1:15:52   12:43     2:46:31
8186  Samuel McCandless      M 18-24    266/291     1:24:39   12:43     2:46:31
8187  Melanie Nutt           F 40-44    621/913     1:18:55   12:43     2:46:31
8188  Katie Martin           F 35-39   734/1035     1:21:02   12:43     2:46:32
8189  Anna Kate Schmeling    F 18-24    522/644     1:19:49   12:43     2:46:32
8190  Ryan Estes             M 30-34    514/575     1:15:53   12:43     2:46:32
8191  Richard Faulkner       M 70-74      23/48     1:20:50   12:43     2:46:33
8192  Stephanie Hunseder     F 35-39   735/1035     1:21:04   12:43     2:46:34
8193  Stephen Hunseder       M 65-69     61/121     1:21:04   12:43     2:46:34
8194  Kathleen Hurley        F 25-29   791/1008     1:20:29   12:43     2:46:35
8195  Cynthia Groman         F 60-64     90/294     1:20:47   12:43     2:46:36
8196  Martin Murphy          M 45-49    389/463     1:18:15   12:44     2:46:36
8197  Jennifer Butler        F 35-39   736/1035     1:20:42   12:44     2:46:36
8198  Sara Fangman           F 30-34    683/921     1:20:30   12:44     2:46:37
8199  Elizabeth Ferrell      F 25-29   792/1008     1:24:33   12:44     2:46:37
8200  Christopher Fangman    M 35-39    553/626     1:20:31   12:44     2:46:37
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8201  William Hoffbauer      M 45-49    390/463     1:16:47   12:44     2:46:38
8202  Robin Snyder           F 55-59    210/483     1:19:08   12:44     2:46:39
8203  Trisha Palma           F 45-49    431/749     1:18:18   12:44     2:46:39
8204  Joseph Doench          M 60-64    155/235     1:12:30   12:44     2:46:40
8205  Theresa Wohlever       F 30-34    684/921     1:20:44   12:44     2:46:44
8206  Delilah Haas           F 30-34    685/921     1:20:44   12:44     2:46:45
8207  Pam Stout              F 45-49    432/749     1:20:43   12:44     2:46:47
8208  Letha Smedley          F 65-69     27/113     1:21:52   12:44     2:46:47
8209  Jill Schwaegerle       F 35-39   737/1035     1:17:36   12:44     2:46:48
8210  Jessica Allen          F 45-49    433/749     1:20:53   12:45     2:46:50
8211  Colleen Kinzeler       F 35-39   738/1035     1:20:45   12:45     2:46:52
8212  Roberta Weber          F 35-39   739/1035     1:21:35   12:45     2:46:53
8213  Ashley Rachford        F 35-39   740/1035     1:13:46   12:45     2:46:56
8214  Kelly Maloney          F 50-54    322/631     1:20:01   12:45     2:46:59
8215  John Wilkinson         M 50-54    340/424     1:20:47   12:45     2:47:01
8216  Lauren McCullough      F 01-17      70/93     1:13:14   12:45     2:47:01
8217  Jolin Wall             F 50-54    323/631     1:20:48   12:45     2:47:02
8218  Rhonda Dewine          F 50-54    324/631     1:21:02   12:46     2:47:03
8219  Isaiah Walker          M 25-29    516/565     1:24:15   12:46     2:47:04
8220  Jane Parker            F 55-59    211/483     1:22:14   12:46     2:47:04
8221  Katharine Walker       F 25-29   793/1008     1:24:15   12:46     2:47:04
8222  Chrissy May            F 35-39   741/1035     1:20:44   12:46     2:47:05
8223  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       17/31     1:21:08   12:46     2:47:05
8224  Sara Curtis-Hicks      F 45-49    434/749     1:20:37   12:46     2:47:07
8225  Rebecca Nocheck        F 25-29   794/1008     1:18:27   12:46     2:47:07
8226  Mohit Vaswani          M 25-29    517/565     1:21:11   12:46     2:47:08
8227  Quanta Brown           F 40-44    622/913     1:25:03   12:46     2:47:09
8228  Jenni Rom              F 50-54    325/631     1:19:55   12:46     2:47:09
8229  Julie Estenfelder      F 30-34    686/921     1:19:28   12:46     2:47:10
8230  Lynn Hollingsworth     F 45-49    435/749     1:19:40   12:46     2:47:11
8231  Wendy Moseley          F 50-54    326/631     1:19:41   12:46     2:47:11
8232  Jamie Garman           F 30-34    687/921     1:22:42   12:46     2:47:12
8233  Lynne Mangen           F 55-59    212/483     1:18:15   12:46     2:47:12
8234  Heather Suerdieck      F 35-39   742/1035     1:18:14   12:46     2:47:12
8235  Debbie Johnson         F 55-59    213/483     1:21:12   12:46     2:47:14
8236  Jessica Blackwell      F 30-34    688/921     1:19:17   12:46     2:47:15
8237  Lisa Schroeder         F 55-59    214/483     1:17:50   12:47     2:47:17
8238  Joanna Cox             F 35-39   743/1035     1:19:27   12:47     2:47:17
8239  Robert Voss            M 30-34    515/575     1:17:46   12:47     2:47:17
8240  Katie Voss             F 35-39   744/1035     1:17:47   12:47     2:47:18
8241  Terry Allen            M 50-54    341/424     1:19:21   12:47     2:47:18
8242  Debi Tamplin           F 60-64     91/294     1:21:27   12:47     2:47:18
8243  Leilani Sivsov         F 45-49    436/749     1:22:45   12:47     2:47:19
8244  Tamera Bird            F 55-59    215/483     1:20:42   12:47     2:47:21
8245  Adam Bird              M 50-54    342/424     1:20:42   12:47     2:47:22
8246  Timek Dah              F 45-49    437/749     1:17:36   12:47     2:47:22
8247  Sydney Heitmeyer       F 18-24    523/644     1:17:45   12:47     2:47:23
8248  Jean Simms             F 50-54    327/631     1:19:51   12:47     2:47:24
8249  Richard Lehman         M 65-69     62/121     1:24:24   12:47     2:47:24
8250  Brooke Lengle          F 30-34    689/921     1:22:13   12:47     2:47:26
8251  Sandy Lang             F 30-34    690/921     1:18:28   12:47     2:47:26
8252  Jeffrey Guy            M 40-44    523/599     1:22:45   12:47     2:47:28
8253  Lauren Enderle         F 18-24    524/644     1:19:49   12:47     2:47:28
8254  Christine Reagor       F 50-54    328/631     1:20:07   12:48     2:47:29
8255  Christine Clark        F 18-24    525/644     1:19:49   12:48     2:47:29
8256  Jess Mitchell          F 25-29   795/1008     1:20:52   12:48     2:47:30
8257  Donna Wessels          F 55-59    216/483     1:06:22   12:48     2:47:30
8258  Julie Morgan           F 70-74       3/31     1:22:09   12:48     2:47:32
8259  Casey Pluchino         F 18-24    526/644     1:19:48   12:48     2:47:32
8260  Cathy McLeod           F 65-69     28/113     1:22:19   12:48     2:47:32
8261  Adrienne Gutbier       F 40-44    623/913     1:18:25   12:48     2:47:32
8262  Jackie Wiseman         F 50-54    329/631     1:19:34   12:48     2:47:33
8263  Aditya Mukherji        M 30-34    516/575     1:18:55   12:48     2:47:34
8264  Joshua Van Gorder      M 35-39    554/626     1:23:34   12:48     2:47:34
8265  Sarah Ross             F 35-39   745/1035     1:23:34   12:48     2:47:34
8266  Anne Smith             F 60-64     92/294     1:21:45   12:48     2:47:35
8267  Lindsey Steller        F 25-29   796/1008     1:23:16   12:48     2:47:35
8268  Jacqueline Rudas       F 35-39   746/1035     1:23:15   12:48     2:47:36
8269  John Steller           M 25-29    518/565     1:23:16   12:48     2:47:36
8270  Pam Emmons             F 35-39   747/1035     1:19:29   12:48     2:47:37
8271  Adam Biltz             M 18-24    267/291     1:26:05   12:48     2:47:37
8272  Lauren Serena          F 18-24    527/644     1:14:15   12:48     2:47:38
8273  Jody Morgan            M 45-49    391/463     1:21:05   12:48     2:47:38
8274  Jennifer Foster        F 35-39   748/1035     1:25:59   12:48     2:47:39
8275  Shelby Stoeppel        F 25-29   797/1008     1:20:34   12:48     2:47:39
8276  Kaitlin Crockett       F 35-39   749/1035     1:21:56   12:48     2:47:40
8277  Amanda Frazier         F 35-39   750/1035     1:21:01   12:48     2:47:41
8278  Audrey Miller          F 25-29   798/1008     1:20:37   12:49     2:47:42
8279  Danielle Stasen        F 30-34    691/921     1:22:27   12:49     2:47:43
8280  Andrew Hehman          M 18-24    268/291     1:22:31   12:49     2:47:43
8281  Brandie Hayes          F 40-44    624/913     1:19:35   12:49     2:47:44
8282  Stacey Moyer           F 30-34    692/921     1:22:26   12:49     2:47:44
8283  Stacie Herald          F 30-34    693/921     1:19:27   12:49     2:47:44
8284  Lisa Dunhoft           F 35-39   751/1035     1:20:02   12:49     2:47:45
8285  Scott Hiltibrand       M 30-34    517/575     1:21:09   12:49     2:47:49
8286  Susan Osborn           F 55-59    217/483     1:16:58   12:49     2:47:50
8287  Judy Chow              F 25-29   799/1008     1:18:02   12:49     2:47:51
8288  Lauren Spadafore       F 35-39   752/1035     1:21:59   12:49     2:47:51
8289  Justin McCollum        M 35-39    555/626     1:14:11   12:49     2:47:52
8290  Rebecca Ewing          F 25-29   800/1008     1:19:10   12:49     2:47:52
8291  Dennis Risch           M 65-69     63/121     1:19:10   12:49     2:47:52
8292  Eugene Hoffman         M 35-39    556/626     1:20:10   12:49     2:47:54
8293  Danet Stephenson       F 55-59    218/483     1:24:59   12:49     2:47:54
8294  Shailaja Hegde         F 45-49    438/749     1:19:59   12:50     2:47:59
8295  Chris Cielec           M 35-39    557/626     1:21:08   12:50     2:47:59
8296  Riley Deweese          F 18-24    528/644     1:22:03   12:50     2:48:00
8297  Jamie Fadely           F 40-44    625/913     1:15:00   12:50     2:48:00
8298  Nicole Dias            F 30-34    694/921     1:20:24   12:50     2:48:02
8299  Jody Simone            F 45-49    439/749     1:24:32   12:50     2:48:02
8300  Anthony Bachelder      M 35-39    558/626     1:20:10   12:50     2:48:04

Generated January 30, 2026 at 12:41 AM 83/114



Flying Pig Marathon 2019 - Paycor Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.4MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
8301  Brian Lane             M 40-44    524/599     1:22:45   12:50     2:48:04
8302  Natalie Schmitt        F 01-17      71/93     1:13:42   12:50     2:48:05
8303  Sean Barclay           M 50-54    343/424     1:18:48   12:50     2:48:05
8304  Robin Delnoce          F 45-49    440/749     1:27:16   12:50     2:48:05
8305  Susan Green            F 35-39   753/1035     1:20:10   12:50     2:48:05
8306  Maggie Johnson         F 01-17      72/93     1:13:42   12:50     2:48:05
8307  Michelle Schilling     F 35-39   754/1035     1:26:04   12:50     2:48:06
8308  Leeann Wogenstahl      F 50-54    330/631     1:20:14   12:50     2:48:06
8309  Patricia Losacker      F 55-59    219/483     1:20:18   12:50     2:48:07
8310  Jason Schnur           M 25-29    519/565     1:13:34   12:51     2:48:08
8311  Carin Vadala           F 35-39   755/1035     1:22:03   12:51     2:48:09
8312  Lauren Beckett         F 25-29   801/1008     1:22:08   12:51     2:48:10
8313  Kathryn Polaskey       F 25-29   802/1008     1:20:18   12:51     2:48:11
8314  Shakyra Grice          F 25-29   803/1008     1:09:55   12:51     2:48:12
8315  Amy Nichols            F 40-44    626/913     1:20:17   12:51     2:48:13
8316  April Kring            F 40-44    627/913     1:18:12   12:51     2:48:14
8317  Chelsey Cannady        F 25-29   804/1008     1:18:13   12:51     2:48:14
8318  Christina Hoskins      F 40-44    628/913     1:16:12   12:51     2:48:14
8319  Sandi Kromer           F 65-69     29/113     1:24:07   12:51     2:48:14
8320  Jill Demboski          F 25-29   805/1008     1:18:18   12:51     2:48:14
8321  Lori Davis             F 60-64     93/294     1:20:18   12:51     2:48:15
8322  Kate Lett              F 30-34    695/921     1:18:18   12:51     2:48:15
8323  Matthew Waldman        M 35-39    559/626     1:24:08   12:51     2:48:15
8324  Steve Winchester       M 50-54    344/424     1:22:14   12:51     2:48:17
8325  Jennifer Paul          F 35-39   756/1035     1:22:38   12:51     2:48:17
8326  Crystal Lyons          F 40-44    629/913     1:22:38   12:51     2:48:18
8327  Rita Willoughby        F 45-49    441/749     1:21:54   12:51     2:48:18
8328  Nathaniel Woeste       M 25-29    520/565     1:07:18   12:51     2:48:18
8329  Jennifer Cannady       F 25-29   806/1008     1:23:47   12:51     2:48:19
8330  Victoria Cunic         F 25-29   807/1008     1:20:28   12:52     2:48:21
8331  David Kreiner          M 60-64    156/235     1:20:42   12:52     2:48:21
8332  Natalie Carper         F 35-39   757/1035     1:23:10   12:52     2:48:22
8333  Emily Hale             F 25-29   808/1008     1:18:43   12:52     2:48:23
8334  Kristin Kreiner        F 30-34    696/921     1:16:23   12:52     2:48:24
8335  Amanda Maher           F 25-29   809/1008     1:19:28   12:52     2:48:24
8336  Rebecca Domeck         F 40-44    630/913     1:21:59   12:52     2:48:25
8337  Jing Lisanby           F 35-39   758/1035     1:12:17   12:52     2:48:25
8338  Kelli Delp             F 30-34    697/921     1:12:18   12:52     2:48:26
8339  Alice Scholes          F 45-49    442/749     1:20:24   12:52     2:48:27
8340  Christie Toffan        F 40-44    631/913     1:18:18   12:52     2:48:27
8341  Maria Hunt             F 30-34    698/921     1:20:53   12:52     2:48:27
8342  John Meng              M 40-44    525/599     1:18:19   12:52     2:48:28
8343  Micayla Veeneman       F 18-24    529/644     1:17:10   12:52     2:48:28
8344  Elizabeth Harvey       F 35-39   759/1035     1:19:27   12:52     2:48:28
8345  Jim McDermott          M 45-49    392/463     1:22:39   12:52     2:48:29
8346  Margie Rose            F 45-49    443/749     1:20:16   12:52     2:48:29
8347  Vivia Brown            F 40-44    632/913     1:19:57   12:52     2:48:30
8348  Jane Butler            F 35-39   760/1035     1:22:46   12:52     2:48:31
8349  Melody Riggs           F 35-39   761/1035     1:22:46   12:52     2:48:32
8350  Charlie Cole           M 25-29    521/565     1:24:00   12:52     2:48:34
8351  Sarah Cole             F 25-29   810/1008     1:24:00   12:52     2:48:34
8352  Trudi Simpson          F 40-44    633/913     1:23:22   12:53     2:48:34
8353  Steve Dvorachek        M 30-34    518/575     1:18:43   12:53     2:48:35
8354  Tammie Kehl            F 55-59    220/483     1:21:43   12:53     2:48:35
8355  Meredith Fitzsimmons   F 35-39   762/1035     1:17:06   12:53     2:48:37
8356  Ajay More              M 50-54    345/424     1:21:07   12:53     2:48:38
8357  Ellis Noland           M 01-17      63/78     1:25:40   12:53     2:48:39
8358  Meredith Hinger        F 18-24    530/644     1:16:47   12:53     2:48:41
8359  James Smith            M 40-44    526/599     1:15:46   12:53     2:48:41
8360  William Eades          M 18-24    269/291     1:16:53   12:53     2:48:43
8361  Christina Gehret       F 30-34    699/921     1:17:49   12:53     2:48:43
8362  Lynn Groll             F 35-39   763/1035     1:20:18   12:53     2:48:44
8363  Catherine Marquis      F 25-29   811/1008     1:19:13   12:53     2:48:44
8364  Roseanne McKay         F 55-59    221/483     1:22:19   12:53     2:48:44
8365  Carly Beckstedt        F 18-24    531/644     1:16:54   12:53     2:48:45
8366  Venkatesh Thyagarajan  M 45-49    393/463     1:17:06   12:53     2:48:45
8367  Brian Minning          M 45-49    394/463     1:22:57   12:54     2:48:47
8368  Marina Schemmel        F 25-29   812/1008     1:21:13   12:54     2:48:47
8369  Allison Mayborg        F 30-34    700/921     1:22:01   12:54     2:48:48
8370  Joe Scriptunas         M 65-69     64/121     1:23:16   12:54     2:48:48
8371  Dane Logan             M 65-69     65/121     1:22:59   12:54     2:48:49
8372  Marybeth Kuntz         F 30-34    701/921     1:16:31   12:54     2:48:49
8373  John Kuntz             M 30-34    519/575     1:16:31   12:54     2:48:49
8374  Andrew Curran          M 40-44    527/599     1:16:44   12:54     2:48:51
8375  Sam Stacy              M 01-17      64/78     1:22:13   12:54     2:48:52
8376  Shelby Albertz         F 25-29   813/1008     1:23:26   12:54     2:48:52
8377  Lani Murphy            F 55-59    222/483     1:23:26   12:54     2:48:52
8378  Mike Stacy             M 45-49    395/463     1:22:14   12:54     2:48:52
8379  Kelsey Enderle         F 25-29   814/1008     1:22:58   12:54     2:48:55
8380  Anthony Gordon         M 65-69     66/121     1:20:44   12:54     2:48:55
8381  Meenakshi Iyer         F 35-39   764/1035     1:22:18   12:54     2:48:55
8382  Jennifer Hoeting       F 40-44    634/913     1:22:58   12:54     2:48:56
8383  Ryan Moyers            M 40-44    528/599     1:22:58   12:54     2:48:56
8384  Katie Roberts          F 60-64     94/294     1:23:44   12:54     2:48:57
8385  Audrey Schulte         F 18-24    532/644     1:13:11   12:55     2:49:02
8386  Brian Anderson         M 18-24    270/291     1:20:56   12:55     2:49:02
8387  Jen Roos               F 40-44    635/913     1:23:32   12:55     2:49:03
8388  Debbie Benedict        F 40-44    636/913     1:21:54   12:55     2:49:03
8389  Alyassa Fulcher        F 18-24    533/644     1:18:07   12:55     2:49:06
8390  Shirley Sirois         F 70-74       4/31     1:22:36   12:55     2:49:06
8391  Cheri Miller           F 55-59    223/483     1:23:22   12:55     2:49:06
8392  Scott Kerth            M 40-44    529/599     1:19:42   12:55     2:49:06
8393  Stacey Meyer           F 40-44    637/913     1:19:42   12:55     2:49:06
8394  Cameron Fulcher        M 30-34    520/575     1:18:08   12:55     2:49:07
8395  Michelle Milligan      F 45-49    444/749     1:20:43   12:55     2:49:07
8396  Dusty Bell             M 35-39    560/626     1:18:37   12:55     2:49:08
8397  Janice Brockman        F 50-54    331/631     1:20:14   12:55     2:49:08
8398  Katie Terwilleger      F 50-54    332/631     1:21:33   12:55     2:49:08
8399  Alyssa Paolella        F 25-29   815/1008     1:19:58   12:55     2:49:10
8400  Moses Kempthorne       M 35-39    561/626     1:16:45   12:55     2:49:11
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8401  Erika Ezenekwe         F 18-24    534/644     1:21:33   12:55     2:49:12
8402  Kelly Berkemeier       F 35-39   765/1035     1:21:50   12:55     2:49:13
8403  Gary Stenger           M 55-59    281/363     1:18:47   12:56     2:49:14
8404  Matthew Connolly       M 30-34    521/575     1:21:35   12:56     2:49:14
8405  Rebekah Pool           F 40-44    638/913     1:20:45   12:56     2:49:14
8406  Andrew Schappacher     M 50-54    346/424     1:17:27   12:56     2:49:14
8407  Steven Hartman         M 35-39    562/626     1:22:31   12:56     2:49:15
8408  Liz Hamilton           F 35-39   766/1035     1:26:12   12:56     2:49:15
8409  Joshua Fagin           M 30-34    522/575     1:18:48   12:56     2:49:15
8410  Gail Riehl             F 55-59    224/483     1:22:51   12:56     2:49:15
8411  Dennis Funderburg      M 65-69     67/121     1:22:38   12:56     2:49:17
8412  Sara Borchers          F 18-24    535/644     1:20:24   12:56     2:49:17
8413  Marvin Davila          M 25-29    522/565     1:20:25   12:56     2:49:17
8414  Mike Emark             M 70-74      24/48     1:21:10   12:56     2:49:20
8415  Laurie Witek           F 35-39   767/1035     1:22:50   12:56     2:49:21
8416  Eugene Vanleeuwen      M 55-59    282/363     1:19:38   12:56     2:49:24
8417  Robert Krzeski         M 55-59    283/363     1:21:14   12:56     2:49:24
8418  Stacey Piepmeier       F 35-39   768/1035     1:21:43   12:56     2:49:24
8419  Barbara Hale           F 50-54    333/631     1:19:18   12:56     2:49:24
8420  Diane Councill         F 65-69     30/113     1:20:26   12:56     2:49:26
8421  Cynthia Sandahl        F 50-54    334/631     1:23:58   12:57     2:49:28
8422  Allison Bartlett       F 30-34    702/921     1:27:04   12:57     2:49:28
8423  Denise Rocawich        F 50-54    335/631     1:21:30   12:57     2:49:28
8424  Harsha Poola           M 35-39    563/626     1:22:52   12:57     2:49:29
8425  Jason Dew              M 30-34    523/575     1:18:42   12:57     2:49:29
8426  Venkata Sravani Udayag F 30-34    703/921     1:22:53   12:57     2:49:29
8427  Rebecka Schafer        F 55-59    225/483     1:20:00   12:57     2:49:30
8428  Elizabeth Duff         F 40-44    639/913     1:21:03   12:57     2:49:33
8429  Peter Rowe             M 55-59    284/363     1:22:54   12:57     2:49:34
8430  John Russell           M 18-24    271/291     1:14:03   12:57     2:49:35
8431  Anne Dwyer             F 35-39   769/1035     1:18:41   12:57     2:49:35
8432  Jack Boehnlein         M 65-69     68/121     1:29:05   12:57     2:49:35
8433  Joseph Leach           M 25-29    523/565     1:17:06   12:57     2:49:39
8434  John Fontana           M 35-39    564/626     1:17:47   12:58     2:49:40
8435  Jessie Abraham         F 50-54    336/631     1:23:18   12:58     2:49:40
8436  Chelsea Weckbach       F 18-24    536/644     1:19:08   12:58     2:49:40
8437  Alisha Povick          F 35-39   770/1035     1:17:45   12:58     2:49:40
8438  Martha Adamski         F 55-59    226/483     1:25:20   12:58     2:49:41
8439  Lindsey Totten         F 25-29   816/1008     1:21:46   12:58     2:49:42
8440  Heather Collins        F 40-44    640/913     1:21:20   12:58     2:49:42
8441  Sister Sally Duffy, Sc F 65-69     31/113     1:23:44   12:58     2:49:42
8442  Garrett Gover          M 50-54    347/424     1:20:23   12:58     2:49:43
8443  Elyse Adams            F 25-29   817/1008     1:21:21   12:58     2:49:43
8444  Rune Gusevik           M 35-39    565/626     1:20:58   12:58     2:49:44
8445  Rune Gusevik           M 60-64    157/235     1:20:59   12:58     2:49:45
8446  Adam Muller            M 35-39    566/626     1:15:56   12:58     2:49:45
8447  Douglas Schuchter      M 50-54    348/424     1:20:59   12:58     2:49:49
8448  Ron Robertson          M 60-64    158/235     1:27:57   12:58     2:49:49
8449  Anna Coutts            F 25-29   818/1008     1:20:59   12:58     2:49:49
8450  Karla Dorado           F 40-44    641/913     1:21:57   12:58     2:49:50
8451  Rohit Jagtap           M 25-29    524/565     1:23:11   12:58     2:49:50
8452  Robert Reifsnyder      M 65-69     69/121     1:21:01   12:58     2:49:50
8453  Lukas Smiddy           M 18-24    272/291     1:11:19   12:58     2:49:51
8454  Fairrae Fields         F 50-54    337/631     1:18:28   12:58     2:49:51
8455  Morgan Messeder        F 18-24    537/644     1:11:19   12:58     2:49:52
8456  Beth Price             F 55-59    227/483     1:18:34   12:58     2:49:52
8457  Amber Palassis         F 30-34    704/921     1:21:15   12:59     2:49:54
8458  Ginger Shaver          F 65-69     32/113     1:21:12   12:59     2:49:54
8459  Jamie Siler            F 40-44    642/913     1:22:21   12:59     2:49:56
8460  Vickie Reisnouer       F 70-74       5/31     1:21:38   12:59     2:49:56
8461  Sarah Bank             F 30-34    705/921     1:20:44   12:59     2:49:57
8462  Kyle Obrien            M 18-24    273/291     1:18:59   12:59     2:49:57
8463  Ted Peters             M 60-64    159/235     1:25:44   12:59     2:49:59
8464  Sally Rawlins          F 60-64     95/294     1:20:22   12:59     2:50:00
8465  Judith Wachtel         F 55-59    228/483     1:20:27   12:59     2:50:01
8466  Meredith Klohe         F 25-29   819/1008     1:24:47   12:59     2:50:03
8467  Jason Spear            M 40-44    530/599     1:19:29   12:59     2:50:04
8468  Autumn Paul            F 30-34    706/921     1:23:55   12:59     2:50:04
8469  Jessica Posey          F 25-29   820/1008     1:24:47   13:00     2:50:05
8470  Kimberly Mann          F 45-49    445/749     1:23:11   13:00     2:50:06
8471  Meghan Smith           F 35-39   771/1035     1:18:34   13:00     2:50:10
8472  Abby Forry             F 18-24    538/644     1:19:14   13:00     2:50:11
8473  Bob Miller             M 60-64    160/235     1:16:42   13:00     2:50:11
8474  Ruth Rowlett           F 50-54    338/631     1:24:35   13:00     2:50:12
8475  Dennis Furia           M 30-34    524/575     1:16:42   13:00     2:50:13
8476  Heidi Reiss-Tait       F 60-64     96/294     1:20:31   13:00     2:50:16
8477  Sarah Kesner           F 35-39   772/1035     1:19:47   13:00     2:50:16
8478  Shannon Alter-Fredenbu F 35-39   773/1035     1:17:28   13:00     2:50:17
8479  Lynette Kovacevich     F 45-49    446/749     1:25:54   13:00     2:50:18
8480  Floyd Smith            M 40-44    531/599     1:20:05   13:00     2:50:18
8481  Natalie Martin         F 18-24    539/644     1:20:59   13:01     2:50:20
8482  Corryn Greenwood       F 35-39   774/1035     1:21:56   13:01     2:50:21
8483  Alexandria Popovics    F 50-54    339/631     1:21:41   13:01     2:50:21
8484  Victoria Bruzese       F 60-64     97/294     1:24:12   13:01     2:50:25
8485  Jason Wolz             M 40-44    532/599     1:20:19   13:01     2:50:26
8486  Steve Herzog           M 45-49    396/463     1:24:27   13:01     2:50:26
8487  Brittney Kreimer       F 30-34    707/921     1:22:34   13:01     2:50:27
8488  Stephanie Wesseling    F 40-44    643/913     1:22:37   13:01     2:50:27
8489  Branden Westenberg     M 30-34    525/575     1:14:18   13:01     2:50:28
8490  Sarah Breitenbach      F 40-44    644/913     1:21:20   13:01     2:50:28
8491  Rachel Matthews        F 30-34    708/921     1:21:36   13:01     2:50:28
8492  Leslie Dern            F 35-39   775/1035     1:19:50   13:01     2:50:29
8493  Abby Heck              F 18-24    540/644     1:23:39   13:01     2:50:30
8494  Lindsay Wiener         F 25-29   821/1008     1:23:30   13:01     2:50:30
8495  Lisa Beaty             F 55-59    229/483     1:21:56   13:01     2:50:31
8496  Kimberly McCutcheon    F 45-49    447/749     1:23:42   13:02     2:50:32
8497  Aly Nakamura           F 40-44    645/913     1:21:15   13:02     2:50:34
8498  Amy Carroll            F 40-44    646/913     1:23:25   13:02     2:50:35
8499  Samalee Allen          F 50-54    340/631     1:20:54   13:02     2:50:36
8500  Stacey Dor             F 45-49    448/749     1:21:15   13:02     2:50:36
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8501  Richard S Cooper       M 55-59    285/363     1:30:51   13:02     2:50:36
8502  Barbara Gurren         F 50-54    341/631     1:21:47   13:02     2:50:36
8503  Sheila Casada          F 50-54    342/631     1:26:57   13:02     2:50:37
8504  Linda Cooper           F 55-59    230/483     1:30:52   13:02     2:50:38
8505  Eric Jackson           M 55-59    286/363     1:25:07   13:02     2:50:38
8506  Morgan Mize            F 18-24    541/644     1:16:21   13:02     2:50:38
8507  Nicholette Guy         F 18-24    542/644     1:22:38   13:02     2:50:39
8508  Faith Genoe            F 18-24    543/644     1:22:33   13:02     2:50:39
8509  Blakelynn Canter       F 18-24    544/644     1:19:30   13:02     2:50:40
8510  Leslie McMurray        F 25-29   822/1008     1:16:11   13:02     2:50:40
8511  Nancy Mills            F 55-59    231/483     1:22:23   13:02     2:50:41
8512  Kathryn Scrimpshire    F 35-39   776/1035     1:21:00   13:02     2:50:41
8513  Elizabeth Fecher       F 40-44    647/913     1:25:22   13:02     2:50:44
8514  Derek Walker           M 45-49    397/463     1:25:16   13:03     2:50:46
8515  Kristi Dalton          F 30-34    709/921     1:19:44   13:03     2:50:47
8516  Brooke Traister        F 30-34    710/921     1:21:14   13:03     2:50:47
8517  Jenny Falhaber         F 30-34    711/921     1:21:52   13:03     2:50:48
8518  Tyler Monger           M 25-29    525/565     1:13:34   13:03     2:50:48
8519  Carly Johnson          F 25-29   823/1008     1:20:41   13:03     2:50:49
8520  Erica Christensen      F 30-34    712/921     1:21:03   13:03     2:50:49
8521  Denise Stamper         F 40-44    648/913     1:23:06   13:03     2:50:50
8522  Marissa Frazee         F 18-24    545/644     1:29:54   13:03     2:50:50
8523  Maria Sawma            F 18-24    546/644     1:21:34   13:03     2:50:52
8524  Chhiet Anderson        F 60-64     98/294     1:24:47   13:03     2:50:52
8525  Rani Bal               F 55-59    232/483     1:22:25   13:03     2:50:53
8526  Ally Weinhold          F 30-34    713/921     1:16:19   13:03     2:50:53
8527  Lisa Racine            F 25-29   824/1008     1:16:21   13:03     2:50:54
8528  Nicole Schmitz         F 30-34    714/921     1:20:21   13:03     2:50:54
8529  Kellen Crites          F 18-24    547/644     1:20:57   13:03     2:50:56
8530  Raynee Teetor          F 50-54    343/631     1:19:00   13:03     2:50:57
8531  Teri Lindsey           F 55-59    233/483     1:20:31   13:04     2:50:59
8532  Karen O'Brien          F 40-44    649/913     1:22:12   13:04     2:50:59
8533  Katherine Thomas       F 25-29   825/1008     1:25:01   13:04     2:51:00
8534  Brittany Debolt        F 18-24    548/644     1:21:58   13:04     2:51:00
8535  Christina French       F 50-54    344/631     1:25:11   13:04     2:51:03
8536  Marianne Ricci         F 55-59    234/483     1:25:11   13:04     2:51:03
8537  Don Hylman             M 40-44    533/599     1:16:29   13:04     2:51:03
8538  Becky Harris           F 45-49    449/749     1:21:19   13:04     2:51:04
8539  David Brown            M 55-59    287/363     1:16:29   13:04     2:51:04
8540  Marie Upton            F 60-64     99/294     1:24:00   13:04     2:51:04
8541  Kristine Bouckaert     F 40-44    650/913     1:19:57   13:04     2:51:05
8542  Jacki Leader           F 45-49    450/749     1:19:21   13:04     2:51:05
8543  Wendy Young            F 50-54    345/631     1:19:10   13:04     2:51:05
8544  Laura Vedder           F 40-44    651/913     1:26:48   13:04     2:51:09
8545  Jean Fisher            F 50-54    346/631     1:19:07   13:04     2:51:09
8546  Sylvia Cunningham      F 25-29   826/1008     1:19:08   13:04     2:51:10
8547  Lauralee Fisher        F 40-44    652/913     1:24:34   13:05     2:51:12
8548  Maggie Menard-Mueller  F 65-69     33/113     1:22:58   13:05     2:51:13
8549  Michelle Keyes         F 35-39   777/1035     1:28:46   13:05     2:51:13
8550  Wendy Finke            F 55-59    235/483     1:19:09   13:05     2:51:14
8551  Allison Ryan           F 25-29   827/1008     1:20:56   13:05     2:51:14
8552  Rodney McMullen        M 55-59    288/363     1:23:10   13:05     2:51:14
8553  Andrea Stookey         F 30-34    715/921     1:22:47   13:05     2:51:15
8554  Michae Pezner          M 30-34    526/575     1:19:17   13:05     2:51:17
8555  Victoria Burnham       F 50-54    347/631     1:22:26   13:05     2:51:17
8556  Alex Guffey            M 25-29    526/565     1:19:19   13:05     2:51:18
8557  Anita Burns            F 55-59    236/483     1:20:51   13:05     2:51:18
8558  Thomas Depeal          M 50-54    349/424     1:28:16   13:05     2:51:20
8559  Molly Howell           F 50-54    348/631     1:22:08   13:05     2:51:22
8560  Kathie Gilchrist       F 55-59    237/483     1:23:10   13:05     2:51:24
8561  Tina McNabb            F 50-54    349/631     1:26:46   13:05     2:51:24
8562  Melissa Greenlea Reed  F 45-49    451/749     1:19:46   13:06     2:51:25
8563  Anna Wallace           F 25-29   828/1008     1:17:27   13:06     2:51:26
8564  Steve Feine            M 55-59    289/363     1:26:09   13:06     2:51:26
8565  Jascia Redwine         F 45-49    452/749     1:25:17   13:06     2:51:26
8566  Kristin Sedgebeer      F 35-39   778/1035     1:14:36   13:06     2:51:27
8567  Nicole Heath           F 30-34    716/921     1:25:15   13:06     2:51:27
8568  Kelli Shull            F 25-29   829/1008     1:17:28   13:06     2:51:27
8569  Robin Britton          F 40-44    653/913     1:25:18   13:06     2:51:27
8570  Tanya Goetz            F 50-54    350/631     1:26:45   13:06     2:51:28
8571  Beth Funderburg        F 65-69     34/113     1:21:28   13:06     2:51:28
8572  Tatyana Lavrinenko     F 25-29   830/1008     1:15:00   13:06     2:51:29
8573  Joshua Reintjes        M 25-29    527/565     1:15:01   13:06     2:51:30
8574  Hiroyuki Kanematsu     M 40-44    534/599     1:23:14   13:06     2:51:32
8575  Violet Mo              F 45-49    453/749     1:21:55   13:06     2:51:33
8576  Michael Dault          M 60-64    161/235     1:18:42   13:06     2:51:33
8577  Robin Hornberger       F 40-44    654/913     1:23:45   13:06     2:51:33
8578  Kara Williams          F 35-39   779/1035     1:22:14   13:06     2:51:33
8579  Mollie Langley         F 45-49    454/749     1:23:43   13:06     2:51:36
8580  Sue Dorroh             F 65-69     35/113     1:24:30   13:06     2:51:36
8581  David Ottesen          M 50-54    350/424     1:38:01   13:06     2:51:37
8582  Stephanie Theriot      F 40-44    655/913     1:21:10   13:06     2:51:37
8583  Kelly Pelfrey          F 55-59    238/483     1:19:35   13:07     2:51:38
8584  Whittney Luhn          F 30-34    717/921     1:21:12   13:07     2:51:39
8585  Rachel Meade           F 45-49    455/749     1:21:04   13:07     2:51:39
8586  Julia Scholz-Pinger    F 45-49    456/749     1:22:50   13:07     2:51:40
8587  Sara Cloyd             F 25-29   831/1008     1:20:52   13:07     2:51:43
8588  April West             F 35-39   780/1035     1:16:15   13:07     2:51:46
8589  Kathleen Havey         F 60-64    100/294     1:20:42   13:07     2:51:48
8590  Lynda Sexton           F 55-59    239/483     1:18:46   13:07     2:51:48
8591  Julie Cabral           F 45-49    457/749     1:24:10   13:07     2:51:48
8592  Katrina Hicks          F 25-29   832/1008     1:30:47   13:07     2:51:48
8593  Chris McAllister       M 55-59    290/363     1:25:36   13:07     2:51:49
8594  Kristine McGaughey     F 30-34    718/921     1:25:14   13:08     2:51:54
8595  Monica Smith           F 35-39   781/1035     1:21:18   13:08     2:51:54
8596  David Parizh           M 30-34    527/575     1:19:28   13:08     2:51:56
8597  Deborah Hamer Williams F 50-54    351/631     1:20:12   13:08     2:51:56
8598  Quinn Ankrum           F 45-49    458/749     1:20:46   13:08     2:51:58
8599  Kelsey Baker           F 25-29   833/1008     1:23:18   13:08     2:51:58
8600  Allie Purvis           F 25-29   834/1008     1:23:18   13:08     2:51:59
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8601  Ryota Nonoguchi        M 35-39    567/626     1:21:06   13:08     2:51:59
8602  Abigail Dennis         F 40-44    656/913       59:52   13:08     2:51:59
8603  Justin Cawood          M 50-54    351/424     1:10:44   13:08     2:52:00
8604  Victoria Arnold        F 45-49    459/749     1:21:08   13:08     2:52:02
8605  Danielle Stoetzer      F 45-49    460/749               13:08     2:52:03
8606  John Fischer           M 75-79        3/9     1:26:39   13:08     2:52:03
8607  Scott Rahschulte       M 45-49    398/463     1:21:22   13:09     2:52:05
8608  Kristen Dilbone        F 40-44    657/913     1:22:10   13:09     2:52:05
8609  Melissa Walters        F 40-44    658/913     1:22:10   13:09     2:52:06
8610  Richard Owen           M 55-59    291/363     1:24:43   13:09     2:52:09
8611  Kathy Smith            F 60-64    101/294     1:20:59   13:09     2:52:10
8612  Lisa Schamus           F 55-59    240/483     1:23:49   13:09     2:52:13
8613  Troy Blewett           M 55-59    292/363     1:25:58   13:09     2:52:14
8614  Teresa Ernst           F 55-59    241/483     1:24:50   13:10     2:52:17
8615  Beth Griffin           F 60-64    102/294     1:21:29   13:10     2:52:18
8616  Kimmy Kunkel           F 25-29   835/1008     1:17:50   13:10     2:52:19
8617  Susan Gordon           F 45-49    461/749     1:22:39   13:10     2:52:20
8618  Jeanne Piccola         F 60-64    103/294     1:24:25   13:10     2:52:20
8619  Toni Dakins            F 55-59    242/483     1:26:07   13:10     2:52:21
8620  Jennifer Kerkhoff      F 30-34    719/921     1:22:39   13:10     2:52:21
8621  Caryn Crawford         F 55-59    243/483     1:21:21   13:10     2:52:23
8622  Michelle Bonura        F 65-69     36/113     1:21:51   13:10     2:52:23
8623  Kimberly Hill          F 45-49    462/749     1:24:33   13:10     2:52:24
8624  Ally Roller            F 18-24    549/644     1:29:15   13:10     2:52:24
8625  Jessica Beavers        F 35-39   782/1035     1:24:17   13:10     2:52:24
8626  Jennifer Trzebiatowski F 30-34    720/921     1:24:12   13:10     2:52:24
8627  Karen Webb             F 70-74       6/31     1:24:52   13:10     2:52:24
8628  Frank Capone           M 70-74      25/48     1:21:52   13:10     2:52:25
8629  Tracey Bachmann        F 50-54    352/631     1:17:24   13:10     2:52:27
8630  Elise Allred           F 45-49    463/749     1:17:25   13:10     2:52:27
8631  Rebecca Hildebrandt    F 60-64    104/294     1:21:55   13:10     2:52:28
8632  Joanna Hannah          F 40-44    659/913     1:23:47   13:10     2:52:28
8633  Jerry Arnold           M 75-79        4/9     1:23:08   13:11     2:52:30
8634  Jennifer Keim          F 40-44    660/913     1:25:34   13:11     2:52:30
8635  Stephanie Ahern        F 45-49    464/749     1:23:10   13:11     2:52:31
8636  Kristen Tefft          F 30-34    721/921     1:26:05   13:11     2:52:33
8637  Eugenia Whitt          F 45-49    465/749     1:25:35   13:11     2:52:33
8638  Soumya Janardan        F 40-44    661/913     1:14:07   13:11     2:52:34
8639  Devonna Stratton       F 50-54    353/631     1:25:37   13:11     2:52:34
8640  Dawn MacLennan         F 60-64    105/294     1:25:14   13:11     2:52:35
8641  Dianne Harris          F 45-49    466/749     1:25:38   13:11     2:52:38
8642  Ritchy Tuazon          M 50-54    352/424     1:20:21   13:11     2:52:40
8643  Jane Tuazon            F 50-54    354/631     1:20:21   13:11     2:52:41
8644  Melauna Wescott        F 50-54    355/631     1:22:50   13:12     2:52:43
8645  Sharon Garry           F 50-54    356/631     1:21:02   13:12     2:52:44
8646  Blair Whitney          F 45-49    467/749     1:24:00   13:12     2:52:45
8647  Kirsten Paul           F 18-24    550/644     1:10:34   13:12     2:52:46
8648  Madeleine Barter       F 01-17      73/93     1:24:01   13:12     2:52:47
8649  Danielle Sharpstene    F 25-29   836/1008     1:19:36   13:12     2:52:49
8650  Angie Bradley          F 50-54    357/631     1:23:26   13:12     2:52:52
8651  Robert Staroska        M 60-64    162/235     1:24:34   13:13     2:52:57
8652  Kayla Randall          F 25-29   837/1008     1:25:05   13:13     2:52:58
8653  Thomas Curtis          M 30-34    528/575     1:21:26   13:13     2:52:58
8654  Steve Jerauld          M 40-44    535/599     1:26:38   13:13     2:52:59
8655  Angie Bunn             F 55-59    244/483     1:18:16   13:13     2:53:01
8656  John Meece             M 18-24    274/291     1:23:01   13:13     2:53:01
8657  Paul Ahr               M 50-54    353/424     1:29:21   13:13     2:53:02
8658  Jared Molden           M 35-39    568/626     1:23:54   13:13     2:53:02
8659  Melissa Dugan          F 45-49    468/749     1:22:18   13:13     2:53:06
8660  Elizabeth Vinup        F 35-39   783/1035     1:22:22   13:13     2:53:06
8661  Glennis Maurer         F 65-69     37/113     1:22:54   13:13     2:53:06
8662  Sherlyn Conrad         F 50-54    358/631     1:23:52   13:14     2:53:10
8663  Michelle Crowe         F 45-49    469/749     1:36:41   13:14     2:53:11
8664  Tim Allen              M 65-69     70/121     1:04:46   13:14     2:53:12
8665  John Wetter            M 55-59    293/363     1:21:16   13:14     2:53:12
8666  Nancy Parker           F 50-54    359/631     1:28:18   13:14     2:53:13
8667  Autumn Famal           F 25-29   838/1008     1:19:42   13:14     2:53:15
8668  Kim Diehl              F 35-39   784/1035     1:22:07   13:14     2:53:16
8669  Greg Dixon             M 55-59    294/363     1:24:00   13:14     2:53:17
8670  Jennifer Deardorff     F 40-44    662/913     1:22:17   13:14     2:53:19
8671  Katie Harkins          F 18-24    551/644     1:23:25   13:14     2:53:19
8672  Elisa Kozak            F 18-24    552/644     1:23:25   13:14     2:53:19
8673  Tara Cook              F 45-49    470/749     1:19:32   13:14     2:53:20
8674  Audra Gaiziunas        F 40-44    663/913     1:23:26   13:14     2:53:20
8675  Kendra Rindler         F 25-29   839/1008     1:23:58   13:14     2:53:21
8676  Sarah Engstrom         F 40-44    664/913     1:23:15   13:15     2:53:22
8677  Diane Spitznagel       F 55-59    245/483     1:20:22   13:15     2:53:23
8678  Diane Edwardson        F 50-54    360/631     1:26:46   13:15     2:53:23
8679  Amy Touassi            F 30-34    722/921     1:22:00   13:15     2:53:25
8680  Lisa Stephens          F 40-44    665/913     1:22:00   13:15     2:53:25
8681  Shirley Haslar         F 70-74       7/31     1:24:46   13:15     2:53:25
8682  Norma Estanislao       F 60-64    106/294     1:24:46   13:15     2:53:26
8683  Karen Herrick          F 55-59    246/483     1:24:46   13:15     2:53:26
8684  Michael McIntyre       M 55-59    295/363     1:26:47   13:15     2:53:27
8685  Melissa Downing        F 35-39   785/1035     1:23:03   13:15     2:53:28
8686  Carmen Carselle        F 18-24    553/644     1:22:44   13:15     2:53:29
8687  Edwin Tanouye          M 45-49    399/463     1:22:44   13:15     2:53:29
8688  Akshata Korgaonkar     F 30-34    723/921     1:28:21   13:15     2:53:30
8689  Mary Allen             F 50-54    361/631     1:16:53   13:15     2:53:31
8690  Mike Walter            M 60-64    163/235     1:21:11   13:15     2:53:32
8691  Joe Allen              M 50-54    354/424     1:16:42   13:15     2:53:33
8692  Lindsey Theissen       F 35-39   786/1035     1:21:10   13:15     2:53:34
8693  Teri Ourada            F 50-54    362/631     1:26:36   13:16     2:53:36
8694  Diane Dix              F 55-59    247/483     1:12:07   13:16     2:53:36
8695  Christen Cherry        F 25-29   840/1008     1:14:59   13:16     2:53:36
8696  Adella Shaw            F 30-34    724/921     1:26:50   13:16     2:53:37
8697  Michael Schutt         M 35-39    569/626     1:24:16   13:16     2:53:38
8698  Mike Mummert           M 50-54    355/424     1:21:25   13:16     2:53:38
8699  Dorothy Sutton         F 35-39   787/1035     1:26:09   13:16     2:53:38
8700  Mysia Riggins          F 40-44    666/913     1:25:17   13:16     2:53:38
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8701  Amy Hruschak           F 40-44    667/913     1:26:09   13:16     2:53:38
8702  Allison Pyatt          F 50-54    363/631     1:26:13   13:16     2:53:39
8703  Candie Willen          F 40-44    668/913     1:24:32   13:16     2:53:42
8704  Jessica Atherton       F 35-39   788/1035     1:23:07   13:16     2:53:42
8705  Pat Phillips           F 60-64    107/294     1:23:09   13:16     2:53:43
8706  Tracy Dallio           F 45-49    471/749     1:28:25   13:16     2:53:44
8707  Jenee Carr             F 30-34    725/921     1:22:23   13:16     2:53:45
8708  Emily Knoth            F 18-24    554/644     1:23:18   13:16     2:53:46
8709  Carrie Waitkus         F 35-39   789/1035     1:28:23   13:16     2:53:47
8710  Annekje Van De Water   F 40-44    669/913     1:24:04   13:16     2:53:47
8711  Gina Emge              F 40-44    670/913     1:21:50   13:17     2:53:48
8712  Amy Magee              F 40-44    671/913     1:21:50   13:17     2:53:49
8713  Nichole Grant          F 40-44    672/913     1:24:35   13:17     2:53:50
8714  Lydia Nash             F 25-29   841/1008     1:22:43   13:17     2:53:51
8715  Doug Hensler           M 40-44    536/599     1:18:53   13:17     2:53:55
8716  Greg Mayhall           M 25-29    528/565     1:17:53   13:17     2:53:59
8717  Dennis Havlin          M 50-54    356/424     1:26:37   13:17     2:53:59
8718  Katherine Truitt       F 25-29   842/1008     1:21:55   13:17     2:54:00
8719  Helen Havlin           F 75-79        2/8     1:26:39   13:17     2:54:01
8720  Lori Funk              M 55-59    296/363     1:26:37   13:18     2:54:01
8721  Elizabeth Medici       F 40-44    673/913     1:21:56   13:18     2:54:02
8722  Holly Gruber           F 50-54    364/631     1:21:57   13:18     2:54:03
8723  Robert Knueven         M 25-29    529/565     1:27:51   13:18     2:54:03
8724  Marianne McGhee        F 50-54    365/631     1:23:20   13:18     2:54:04
8725  Laura Nacu             F 55-59    248/483     1:23:22   13:18     2:54:05
8726  Maureen Kroness        F 55-59    249/483     1:23:22   13:18     2:54:06
8727  Andrew Gear            M 50-54    357/424     1:19:50   13:18     2:54:08
8728  Norman Rada            M 55-59    297/363     1:22:06   13:18     2:54:08
8729  Tori Ranusch           F 25-29   843/1008     1:22:31   13:18     2:54:09
8730  Robert Kettler         M 55-59    298/363     1:16:01   13:18     2:54:10
8731  Brett Chrisley         M 40-44    537/599     1:08:50   13:18     2:54:10
8732  Kim McGreevey          F 45-49    472/749     1:24:58   13:18     2:54:10
8733  Mary Osborne           F 60-64    108/294     1:26:05   13:18     2:54:12
8734  Erin Hall              F 35-39   790/1035     1:25:41   13:18     2:54:13
8735  Carole Cilensek        F 55-59    250/483     1:25:41   13:18     2:54:13
8736  Sandy Ramay            F 55-59    251/483     1:20:20   13:19     2:54:15
8737  Smita Saraf            F 45-49    473/749     1:23:31   13:19     2:54:17
8738  Kristen Atkins         F 35-39   791/1035     1:29:20   13:19     2:54:19
8739  Adrienne Williams      F 35-39   792/1035     1:21:07   13:19     2:54:22
8740  Marcie Roberts         F 35-39   793/1035     1:23:21   13:19     2:54:23
8741  Sonja McGill           F 35-39   794/1035     1:23:23   13:19     2:54:24
8742  Thiyagarajan Gnanaseka M 40-44    538/599     1:25:04   13:19     2:54:25
8743  Jill Anspach           F 30-34    726/921     1:27:51   13:19     2:54:25
8744  Kayla Rahn             F 18-24    555/644     1:22:41   13:19     2:54:25
8745  Heather Nguyen         F 40-44    674/913     1:25:19   13:19     2:54:27
8746  Hannah Napier          F 35-39   795/1035     1:28:34   13:20     2:54:27
8747  Brent Carver           M 45-49    400/463     1:23:53   13:20     2:54:28
8748  Abby Moeder            F 18-24    556/644     1:17:32   13:20     2:54:28
8749  Lindsay Larkin         F 30-34    727/921     1:28:07   13:20     2:54:29
8750  Angela Clark           F 35-39   796/1035     1:22:01   13:20     2:54:31
8751  Valerie Leonard        F 50-54    366/631     1:25:17   13:20     2:54:31
8752  Brad Clark             M 35-39    570/626     1:22:01   13:20     2:54:31
8753  Brian Danielson        M 40-44    539/599     1:22:10   13:20     2:54:34
8754  Rhonda Riggs           F 55-59    252/483     1:25:00   13:20     2:54:35
8755  Caitrina Slavey        F 35-39   797/1035     1:22:11   13:20     2:54:35
8756  Danielle Vogel         F 35-39   798/1035     1:24:10   13:20     2:54:35
8757  Paulette Pashak        F 55-59    253/483     1:24:58   13:20     2:54:36
8758  Monica Demps           F 50-54    367/631     1:17:04   13:20     2:54:36
8759  Kevin Dwyer            M 40-44    540/599     1:19:13   13:20     2:54:36
8760  Prakash Shree          M 35-39    571/626     1:20:25   13:20     2:54:37
8761  Linda Landreth         F 55-59    254/483     1:23:25   13:20     2:54:37
8762  Christine Thorp        F 50-54    368/631     1:30:35   13:20     2:54:37
8763  Hannah Smith           F 25-29   844/1008     1:19:16   13:20     2:54:39
8764  Elizabeth Nelson       F 25-29   845/1008     1:23:04   13:20     2:54:39
8765  Hannah Wissel          F 18-24    557/644     1:23:05   13:20     2:54:39
8766  Nick Young             M 40-44    541/599     1:23:25   13:20     2:54:41
8767  Cory Mobley            M 30-34    529/575     1:21:58   13:20     2:54:41
8768  Justine Gorder         F 35-39   799/1035     1:23:25   13:21     2:54:41
8769  Sarrah Kilby           F 40-44    675/913     1:26:39   13:21     2:54:42
8770  Usana Subin            F 30-34    728/921     1:19:11   13:21     2:54:42
8771  Carl Fite              M 40-44    542/599     1:20:45   13:21     2:54:43
8772  Dawn Hoskins           F 40-44    676/913     1:20:46   13:21     2:54:43
8773  Katie Davis            F 30-34    729/921     1:26:41   13:21     2:54:44
8774  Elisabeth Steel        F 35-39   800/1035     1:22:15   13:21     2:54:51
8775  Anne Hess              F 35-39   801/1035     1:27:06   13:21     2:54:51
8776  Traci Collins          F 45-49    474/749     1:21:37   13:21     2:54:52
8777  Pamela Schlagbaum      F 50-54    369/631     1:22:30   13:21     2:54:53
8778  Linda Brady            F 55-59    255/483     1:24:01   13:21     2:54:53
8779  Sandra Washko          F 60-64    109/294     1:25:19   13:22     2:54:54
8780  Michael Valentino      M 30-34    530/575     1:26:39   13:22     2:54:54
8781  Lydia Garcia           F 35-39   802/1035     1:26:38   13:22     2:54:55
8782  Herminio Gomez Jr.     M 60-64    164/235     1:25:37   13:22     2:54:55
8783  Greta Hawke            F 18-24    558/644     1:29:00   13:22     2:54:55
8784  Kim Simpson            F 55-59    256/483     1:23:19   13:22     2:54:55
8785  Barbara Bayes          F 60-64    110/294     1:22:33   13:22     2:54:55
8786  Joel Jackson           M 30-34    531/575     1:25:22   13:22     2:54:57
8787  Chelsea Sims           F 25-29   846/1008     1:21:20   13:22     2:54:58
8788  Rebecca Jackson        F 30-34    730/921     1:25:25   13:22     2:55:00
8789  Lance Marshall         M 30-34    532/575     1:19:35   13:22     2:55:01
8790  Thomas Lorrig          M 60-64    165/235     1:24:18   13:22     2:55:01
8791  Vicky Anderson         F 40-44    677/913     1:22:54   13:22     2:55:02
8792  Heidi Potratz          F 30-34    731/921     1:23:39   13:22     2:55:03
8793  Erica Sass             F 30-34    732/921     1:23:39   13:22     2:55:03
8794  Rebekah Bales          F 25-29   847/1008     1:22:50   13:22     2:55:03
8795  Lynn Petree            F 30-34    733/921     1:20:35   13:22     2:55:05
8796  Melissa Banfield       F 35-39   803/1035     1:23:48   13:23     2:55:07
8797  Ann Anderson           F 60-64    111/294     1:26:00   13:23     2:55:09
8798  Stephanie Ruehl        F 35-39   804/1035     1:14:37   13:23     2:55:09
8799  Michael Grogan         M 65-69     71/121     1:22:33   13:23     2:55:10
8800  David Fernando Sepulve M 18-24    275/291     1:09:24   13:23     2:55:11
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8801  Pam Morrow             F 60-64    112/294     1:26:36   13:23     2:55:12
8802  Elaine Niehauser       F 18-24    559/644     1:24:45   13:23     2:55:15
8803  Lori Carle             F 50-54    370/631     1:28:43   13:23     2:55:17
8804  Penny Monnig           F 40-44    678/913     1:25:42   13:23     2:55:17
8805  Kelli House            F 35-39   805/1035     1:30:24   13:23     2:55:18
8806  Walisa Dickson         F 40-44    679/913     1:23:19   13:23     2:55:18
8807  Kelsie Billups         F 25-29   848/1008     1:30:24   13:23     2:55:18
8808  Kathryn Rudd           F 30-34    734/921     1:20:33   13:23     2:55:19
8809  Megan Wilson           F 18-24    560/644     1:21:02   13:23     2:55:19
8810  Lauren Johnson         F 25-29   849/1008     1:22:04   13:24     2:55:20
8811  Joseph Ziegler         M 35-39    572/626     1:24:02   13:24     2:55:21
8812  Linda Laurianti        F 55-59    257/483     1:23:39   13:24     2:55:22
8813  Jason Lake             M 40-44    543/599     1:22:06   13:24     2:55:22
8814  Laura Blackorby        F 45-49    475/749     1:31:26   13:24     2:55:23
8815  Amy Wertheimer         F 50-54    371/631     1:25:59   13:24     2:55:23
8816  Sharon Strizak         F 25-29   850/1008     1:23:28   13:24     2:55:24
8817  Gregory Luptak         M 65-69     72/121     1:22:09   13:24     2:55:24
8818  Phyllis Strizak        F 55-59    258/483     1:23:29   13:24     2:55:25
8819  Seher Akin-Swenson     F 60-64    113/294     1:24:47   13:24     2:55:27
8820  Richard Beck           M 65-69     73/121     1:18:48   13:24     2:55:27
8821  Deana Peek             F 50-54    372/631     1:24:16   13:24     2:55:28
8822  Rufus Johnson          M 25-29    530/565     1:23:00   13:24     2:55:28
8823  William Woods          M 65-69     74/121     1:27:03   13:24     2:55:28
8824  Kate Osborne           F 18-24    561/644     1:26:05   13:24     2:55:29
8825  Molly White            F 25-29   851/1008     1:24:16   13:24     2:55:29
8826  Annie Nesbit           F 40-44    680/913     1:21:43   13:24     2:55:31
8827  Chris Rudolph          M 40-44    544/599     1:27:55   13:24     2:55:31
8828  Megan Rudolph          F 30-34    735/921     1:27:55   13:24     2:55:32
8829  Carrie Waide           F 30-34    736/921     1:22:53   13:24     2:55:32
8830  Alexis Waites          F 18-24    562/644     1:21:24   13:24     2:55:32
8831  Morgan Bufler          F 18-24    563/644     1:21:37   13:24     2:55:33
8832  Loan Pham              F 40-44    681/913     1:28:58   13:25     2:55:34
8833  Charmaine Farrell      F 50-54    373/631     1:14:53   13:25     2:55:34
8834  Kate Sitler            F 55-59    259/483     1:25:21   13:25     2:55:34
8835  Katie Spaw             F 30-34    737/921     1:25:21   13:25     2:55:34
8836  Amy Sitler             F 25-29   852/1008     1:25:21   13:25     2:55:35
8837  April Benken           F 40-44    682/913     1:22:22   13:25     2:55:35
8838  Jonathan Peel          M 45-49    401/463     1:21:58   13:25     2:55:41
8839  April Depinet          F 30-34    738/921     1:26:57   13:25     2:55:41
8840  Lisa Belk              F 40-44    683/913     1:22:43   13:25     2:55:41
8841  Katie Tagg             F 25-29   853/1008     1:20:06   13:25     2:55:41
8842  Cory Boraten           M 25-29    531/565     1:20:07   13:25     2:55:42
8843  Erin Davis             F 25-29   854/1008     1:23:02   13:25     2:55:43
8844  Stephen Mills          M 50-54    358/424     1:22:29   13:25     2:55:43
8845  Brad Young             M 50-54    359/424     1:23:10   13:25     2:55:44
8846  Danielle Jennings      F 25-29   855/1008     1:22:50   13:25     2:55:44
8847  Dawn Weed              F 30-34    739/921     1:26:41   13:25     2:55:44
8848  Yvonne Scheiderer      F 55-59    260/483     1:23:14   13:26     2:55:46
8849  Deepak Chandra         M 40-44    545/599     1:24:19   13:26     2:55:47
8850  Megan Parker           F 25-29   856/1008     1:21:36   13:26     2:55:48
8851  Keith Wyatt            M 55-59    299/363     1:24:04   13:26     2:55:48
8852  Ann Rodden             F 40-44    684/913     1:18:57   13:26     2:55:49
8853  Paul Wyatt             M 60-64    166/235     1:24:04   13:26     2:55:49
8854  Michael Mullally       M 25-29    532/565     1:21:37   13:26     2:55:49
8855  Jeff Dieterich         M 45-49    402/463     1:25:52   13:26     2:55:50
8856  Kelsey Hoffman         F 25-29   857/1008     1:19:15   13:26     2:55:51
8857  Elizabeth Fink         F 25-29   858/1008     1:24:10   13:26     2:55:51
8858  Lori Ramsey            F 55-59    261/483     1:23:05   13:26     2:55:51
8859  Larry Zembrodt         M 65-69     75/121     1:25:48   13:26     2:55:52
8860  Laura Zembrodt         F 35-39   806/1035     1:25:49   13:26     2:55:52
8861  William Pyles          M 30-34    533/575     1:23:53   13:26     2:55:54
8862  Emily Smith            F 18-24    564/644     1:21:41   13:26     2:55:54
8863  Ashley Davidson        F 35-39   807/1035     1:29:57   13:26     2:55:56
8864  Rebecca Lewis          F 45-49    476/749     1:27:08   13:26     2:55:58
8865  Kelli Cardaras         F 45-49    477/749     1:26:43   13:26     2:55:58
8866  Eric Joiner            M 55-59    300/363     1:24:54   13:27     2:56:00
8867  Caroline Cunningham    F 01-17      74/93     1:13:17   13:27     2:56:00
8868  Deepa Bhattacharya     F 35-39   808/1035     1:26:57   13:27     2:56:00
8869  Leann Briggs           F 35-39   809/1035     1:21:20   13:27     2:56:02
8870  Kim Kuwatch            F 60-64    114/294     1:25:19   13:27     2:56:02
8871  Tonya Chaney           F 45-49    478/749     1:23:45   13:27     2:56:02
8872  Rochelle Yurick        F 45-49    479/749     1:25:55   13:27     2:56:02
8873  Holly Rapier           F 30-34    740/921     1:27:35   13:27     2:56:04
8874  Daniel McHugh          M 25-29    533/565     1:31:23   13:27     2:56:06
8875  Gretchen Jones         F 60-64    115/294     1:25:53   13:27     2:56:09
8876  Emily Jones            F 30-34    741/921     1:25:53   13:27     2:56:09
8877  Rebecca Healey         F 25-29   859/1008     1:25:04   13:27     2:56:10
8878  Marc Lewis             M 40-44    546/599     1:18:56   13:28     2:56:14
8879  Kyla Nelson            F 30-34    742/921     1:29:41   13:28     2:56:16
8880  Kathy Obrien           F 70-74       8/31     1:22:13   13:28     2:56:17
8881  Christine Donnelly     F 55-59    262/483     1:21:17   13:28     2:56:17
8882  Partha Kopparti        M 40-44    547/599     1:21:38   13:28     2:56:18
8883  Barbara Ehler          F 60-64    116/294     1:27:24   13:28     2:56:18
8884  Pablo Garcia           M 35-39    573/626     1:28:05   13:28     2:56:20
8885  Cassandra Chinn        F 30-34    743/921     1:29:41   13:28     2:56:20
8886  Barbara Ellwein        F 60-64    117/294     1:29:02   13:28     2:56:22
8887  Denise Majikes         F 60-64    118/294     1:27:54   13:28     2:56:25
8888  Elizabeth Halderman    F 45-49    480/749     1:23:33   13:29     2:56:26
8889  Perry Peppas           M 55-59    301/363     1:28:37   13:29     2:56:26
8890  Amanda Harper          F 01-17      75/93     1:24:05   13:29     2:56:27
8891  Brian Regg             M 55-59    302/363     1:22:43   13:29     2:56:27
8892  Michael Harper         M 40-44    548/599     1:24:05   13:29     2:56:27
8893  Victoria Hurley        F 25-29   860/1008     1:17:34   13:29     2:56:28
8894  Megan Mastro           F 25-29   861/1008     1:31:23   13:29     2:56:31
8895  Kay Fair               F 50-54    374/631     1:21:03   13:29     2:56:31
8896  Jeff Turnbull          M 40-44    549/599     1:21:40   13:29     2:56:31
8897  Stephanie Chew         F 35-39   810/1035     1:30:57   13:29     2:56:33
8898  Michelle Foley         F 45-49    481/749     1:22:13   13:29     2:56:34
8899  Brandi Heimbrock       F 35-39   811/1035     1:24:36   13:29     2:56:37
8900  Melissa Becker         F 50-54    375/631     1:06:31   13:29     2:56:38
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8901  Amy Wooldredge         F 45-49    482/749     1:06:31   13:30     2:56:38
8902  Kari Whelen            F 18-24    565/644     1:22:45   13:30     2:56:39
8903  Heidi Calvert          F 45-49    483/749     1:14:55   13:30     2:56:39
8904  Erin Mueller           F 25-29   862/1008     1:22:45   13:30     2:56:39
8905  John Mercado           M 25-29    534/565     1:28:19   13:30     2:56:40
8906  Jessica Tomain         F 30-34    744/921     1:28:19   13:30     2:56:40
8907  Liz Lax                F 35-39   812/1035     1:24:08   13:30     2:56:41
8908  Katie Riley            F 35-39   813/1035     1:28:20   13:30     2:56:41
8909  Christine Boylan       F 65-69     38/113     1:27:20   13:30     2:56:42
8910  Kendra Olchefske       F 30-34    745/921     1:25:15   13:30     2:56:44
8911  Carol Huesing          F 55-59    263/483     1:27:23   13:30     2:56:44
8912  Lauren Komorowski      F 25-29   863/1008     1:20:40   13:30     2:56:44
8913  Karen Renz             F 55-59    264/483     1:24:31   13:30     2:56:45
8914  Shanna Heath           F 35-39   814/1035     1:19:06   13:30     2:56:45
8915  Cheryl Richardson      F 45-49    484/749     1:21:05   13:30     2:56:46
8916  Leshawn Braxton        M 45-49    403/463     1:22:29   13:30     2:56:50
8917  Shannon Royce          F 55-59    265/483     1:24:51   13:31     2:56:56
8918  Marleta Scott          F 55-59    266/483     1:31:39   13:31     2:56:58
8919  Olivia Masuck          F 18-24    566/644     1:30:41   13:31     2:56:59
8920  Athanasios Koskinaris  M 75-79        5/9     1:17:14   13:31     2:56:59
8921  Karen Horiszny         F 40-44    685/913     1:26:18   13:31     2:57:00
8922  Lucia Romozzi          F 18-24    567/644     1:18:57   13:31     2:57:00
8923  Suzie Luthe            F 45-49    485/749     1:24:55   13:31     2:57:00
8924  Dedra Sampson          F 40-44    686/913     1:21:07   13:31     2:57:04
8925  Diana Hall             F 60-64    119/294     1:25:43   13:31     2:57:05
8926  Rose Ellen Hoeltke     F 45-49    486/749     1:25:47   13:32     2:57:06
8927  Tammy Snively          F 50-54    376/631     1:20:12   13:32     2:57:06
8928  Denise Taylor          F 45-49    487/749     1:22:45   13:32     2:57:06
8929  Jennie Reed            F 50-54    377/631     1:26:38   13:32     2:57:06
8930  Jeff Fry               M 30-34    534/575     1:11:01   13:32     2:57:07
8931  Meredith Landers       F 50-54    378/631     1:22:45   13:32     2:57:07
8932  Kristine Reed          F 45-49    488/749     1:22:45   13:32     2:57:07
8933  Richard Roberson       M 75-79        6/9     1:25:47   13:32     2:57:07
8934  Beth Gunderson         F 50-54    379/631     1:26:07   13:32     2:57:08
8935  Patricia Baullosa      F 40-44    687/913     1:25:48   13:32     2:57:08
8936  Laura Hawke            F 50-54    380/631     1:26:10   13:32     2:57:09
8937  Gretchen Williams      F 45-49    489/749     1:21:05   13:32     2:57:10
8938  David Flynn            M 65-69     76/121     1:27:32   13:32     2:57:12
8939  Meghan Kane            F 30-34    746/921     1:21:55   13:32     2:57:12
8940  Susan Dean             F 65-69     39/113     1:25:31   13:32     2:57:13
8941  Brandi Back            F 35-39   815/1035     1:19:37   13:32     2:57:13
8942  Amie Boots             F 45-49    490/749     1:19:55   13:32     2:57:13
8943  William Loichinger     M 40-44    550/599     1:25:06   13:32     2:57:14
8944  Phyllis Kaya           F 55-59    267/483     1:26:15   13:32     2:57:15
8945  Tony Goines            M 55-59    303/363     1:16:44   13:32     2:57:15
8946  Denise Saker           F 55-59    268/483     1:25:00   13:32     2:57:16
8947  Kaitlyn Young          F 30-34    747/921     1:23:22   13:32     2:57:17
8948  Robin Clute            F 55-59    269/483     1:19:34   13:33     2:57:18
8949  Vickey Reilly          F 50-54    381/631     1:20:50   13:33     2:57:21
8950  Ashley Cornell         F 18-24    568/644     1:25:09   13:33     2:57:21
8951  Tenita Wilson          F 45-49    491/749     1:20:08   13:33     2:57:25
8952  Jennifer Potts         F 40-44    688/913     1:21:31   13:33     2:57:25
8953  Jennifer Russell       F 35-39   816/1035     1:21:21   13:33     2:57:29
8954  Angela Lakes           F 50-54    382/631     1:25:20   13:33     2:57:31
8955  Kelly Poplin           F 45-49    492/749     1:27:35   13:34     2:57:33
8956  Maggie Brown           F 45-49    493/749     1:27:28   13:34     2:57:34
8957  Susan Hase             F 50-54    383/631     1:27:35   13:34     2:57:34
8958  Laura Murrer           F 60-64    120/294     1:27:18   13:34     2:57:35
8959  Amy Rack               F 30-34    748/921     1:28:50   13:34     2:57:35
8960  Stan Goodman           M 60-64    167/235     1:26:28   13:34     2:57:36
8961  Megan Haigis           F 30-34    749/921     1:24:19   13:34     2:57:36
8962  Rachel Cooper          F 30-34    750/921     1:24:19   13:34     2:57:36
8963  Sarah Lenhart          F 35-39   817/1035     1:28:49   13:34     2:57:36
8964  Katherine Crouch       F 35-39   818/1035     1:28:50   13:34     2:57:37
8965  Larry Rawe             M 65-69     77/121     1:12:06   13:34     2:57:39
8966  Paurenia Patrick       F 45-49    494/749     1:28:42   13:34     2:57:41
8967  Kent Weden             M 60-64    168/235     1:12:05   13:34     2:57:41
8968  Carrie Keller          F 45-49    495/749     1:22:38   13:34     2:57:41
8969  Keith Keller           M 55-59    304/363     1:22:38   13:34     2:57:42
8970  Patricia Leach         F 60-64    121/294     1:25:54   13:34     2:57:42
8971  Anne Sargent           F 45-49    496/749     1:29:41   13:34     2:57:42
8972  Tracy Rose             M 50-54    360/424     1:29:41   13:34     2:57:42
8973  Lin Daniel             F 45-49    497/749     1:27:01   13:34     2:57:43
8974  Elizabeth Roell        F 45-49    498/749     1:23:14   13:34     2:57:44
8975  Aimee Burton           F 35-39   819/1035     1:30:16   13:35     2:57:44
8976  Claire Roell           F 18-24    569/644     1:23:14   13:35     2:57:44
8977  Christine Ross         F 18-24    570/644     1:23:54   13:35     2:57:46
8978  Lyndsey McClain Howe   F 25-29   864/1008     1:23:59   13:35     2:57:47
8979  Jerry Mahn             M 50-54    361/424     1:20:01   13:35     2:57:47
8980  Natalie Jensen         F 35-39   820/1035     1:21:34   13:35     2:57:47
8981  Steve Sanders          M 50-54    362/424     1:21:02   13:35     2:57:49
8982  Nadia Kousounadis      F 18-24    571/644     1:22:42   13:35     2:57:49
8983  Erinn O'Leary          F 40-44    689/913     1:22:42   13:35     2:57:49
8984  Michelle Fritsch       F 45-49    499/749     1:26:32   13:35     2:57:49
8985  Lauren Wolfer          F 25-29   865/1008     1:22:49   13:35     2:57:50
8986  Nicole Henderson-Johns F 30-34    751/921     1:25:40   13:35     2:57:50
8987  Laura Rostamabadi      F 40-44    690/913     1:25:43   13:35     2:57:51
8988  Lisa Roa               F 40-44    691/913     1:25:40   13:35     2:57:52
8989  Ellen Gormley          F 45-49    500/749     1:25:41   13:35     2:57:52
8990  Alexa Williams         F 18-24    572/644     1:17:23   13:35     2:57:54
8991  Daniel Alvis           M 35-39    574/626     1:18:17   13:35     2:57:55
8992  Carolinne Shaffer      F 45-49    501/749     1:26:29   13:35     2:57:56
8993  Casey Washington       F 35-39   821/1035     1:26:26   13:35     2:57:56
8994  Melynda Worth          F 50-54    384/631     1:26:57   13:35     2:57:56
8995  Anthony Alvis          M 30-34    535/575     1:18:20   13:35     2:57:57
8996  Lisa Baker             F 50-54    385/631     1:26:58   13:36     2:57:57
8997  Michelle Vanwinkle     F 50-54    386/631     1:24:20   13:36     2:57:58
8998  Lisa Harmon            F 35-39   822/1035     1:26:30   13:36     2:57:59
8999  Omolara Ayodele        F 55-59    270/483     1:30:19   13:36     2:58:00
9000  Andrea Wise            F 18-24    573/644     1:25:49   13:36     2:58:01
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9001  Candice McKeen         F 45-49    502/749     1:21:37   13:36     2:58:01
9002  Meagan Blasch          F 30-34    752/921     1:26:05   13:36     2:58:02
9003  David McKeen           M 55-59    305/363     1:21:39   13:36     2:58:04
9004  Bridget Gee            F 18-24    574/644     1:22:58   13:36     2:58:08
9005  Jake Noble             M 30-34    536/575     1:14:12   13:36     2:58:08
9006  Mary Ann Herbster      F 60-64    122/294     1:28:21   13:36     2:58:10
9007  Cat Alway              F 01-17      76/93     1:19:19   13:37     2:58:12
9008  Colleen O'Connor       F 30-34    753/921     1:20:17   13:37     2:58:14
9009  Adrianna Turner        F 01-17      77/93     1:18:50   13:37     2:58:15
9010  Andrea Worland         F 30-34    754/921     1:20:17   13:37     2:58:15
9011  Miranda Moronta        F 40-44    692/913     1:26:12   13:37     2:58:16
9012  Kaleigh Cole           F 30-34    755/921     1:26:12   13:37     2:58:16
9013  Alexandra Alway        F 25-29   866/1008     1:19:20   13:37     2:58:17
9014  Kelli Combs            F 35-39   823/1035     1:22:47   13:37     2:58:18
9015  Dustin Combs           M 30-34    537/575     1:22:46   13:37     2:58:18
9016  Heidi Dick             F 40-44    693/913     1:24:01   13:37     2:58:22
9017  Jenny Frondorf         F 60-64    123/294     1:28:13   13:37     2:58:23
9018  Rae Wise               F 60-64    124/294     1:24:19   13:38     2:58:25
9019  Patricia Barreto       F 70-74       9/31     1:28:27   13:38     2:58:27
9020  Brian North            M 55-59    306/363     1:24:02   13:38     2:58:27
9021  Kim Tudor              F 50-54    387/631     1:23:52   13:38     2:58:28
9022  Laurie Howard          F 55-59    271/483     1:31:07   13:38     2:58:32
9023  Missy Dahlinger        F 45-49    503/749     1:24:32   13:38     2:58:33
9024  Steve Wood             M 45-49    404/463     1:23:14   13:38     2:58:35
9025  Trang Vu               F 40-44    694/913     1:22:25   13:38     2:58:36
9026  Jennifer Dollenmeyer   F 40-44    695/913     1:26:05   13:38     2:58:36
9027  Jamielyn Johnson       F 40-44    696/913     1:22:36   13:39     2:58:37
9028  Scott Isenhart         M 45-49    405/463     1:23:46   13:39     2:58:37
9029  Colleen Schreffler     F 40-44    697/913     1:22:27   13:39     2:58:38
9030  Megan Sultan           F 50-54    388/631     1:24:34   13:39     2:58:40
9031  May Cuenca             F 50-54    389/631     1:27:03   13:39     2:58:40
9032  Linds Meakin           F 55-59    272/483     1:23:23   13:39     2:58:42
9033  Matthew Peters         M 40-44    551/599     1:16:08   13:39     2:58:42
9034  Sarah Unger            F 25-29   867/1008     1:26:08   13:39     2:58:47
9035  Donald Stevens         M 60-64    169/235     1:29:34   13:39     2:58:49
9036  Caleb Campbell         M 25-29    535/565     1:23:36   13:40     2:58:50
9037  Jonathan Thomas        M 40-44    552/599     1:03:25   13:40     2:58:50
9038  Tracy Givens           F 40-44    698/913     1:24:57   13:40     2:58:50
9039  Sam Snyder             F 30-34    756/921     1:23:36   13:40     2:58:50
9040  Cathleen Caswell       F 35-39   824/1035     1:28:26   13:40     2:58:51
9041  Abbey Hlad             F 18-24    575/644     1:20:20   13:40     2:58:55
9042  Jacob Moore            M 18-24    276/291     1:18:16   13:40     2:58:55
9043  Guibin Li              F 55-59    273/483     1:24:56   13:40     2:58:57
9044  Lauren Greathouse      F 35-39   825/1035     1:26:41   13:40     2:59:00
9045  Wendy Garcia           F 45-49    504/749     1:18:23   13:40     2:59:01
9046  Eric Rose              M 35-39    575/626     1:23:48   13:40     2:59:02
9047  Christy Meyer          F 45-49    505/749     1:27:27   13:41     2:59:03
9048  Sara Straley           F 25-29   868/1008     1:23:09   13:41     2:59:03
9049  Doris Taylor           F 40-44    699/913     1:25:20   13:41     2:59:03
9050  Michael Lamers         M 50-54    363/424     1:25:35   13:41     2:59:04
9051  Jill Janzaruk          F 45-49    506/749     1:27:28   13:41     2:59:04
9052  Alexis Smith           F 25-29   869/1008     1:26:42   13:41     2:59:04
9053  Linda Stern            F 60-64    125/294     1:22:09   13:41     2:59:05
9054  Jill Slay              F 35-39   826/1035     1:24:04   13:41     2:59:06
9055  Kim Keen               F 55-59    274/483     1:26:51   13:41     2:59:07
9056  Lisa Ulery             F 60-64    126/294     1:26:51   13:41     2:59:08
9057  Emily Dugan            F 35-39   827/1035     1:27:40   13:41     2:59:08
9058  Cara Harker            F 40-44    700/913     1:21:41   13:41     2:59:09
9059  Karel Chisholm         F 55-59    275/483     1:26:45   13:41     2:59:10
9060  Michelle Wood          F 40-44    701/913     1:32:00   13:41     2:59:11
9061  Shaun Day              M 25-29    536/565     1:30:29   13:41     2:59:12
9062  Ronald Hammond         M 70-74      26/48     1:26:31   13:42     2:59:18
9063  Jennifer Rape          F 30-34    757/921     1:29:17   13:42     2:59:18
9064  Carmen Sanders         F 55-59    276/483     1:20:08   13:42     2:59:20
9065  Madison Lucarelli      F 18-24    576/644     1:34:31   13:42     2:59:20
9066  Jessica Barber         F 30-34    758/921     1:28:45   13:42     2:59:21
9067  Wendy Allen            F 55-59    277/483     1:30:47   13:42     2:59:21
9068  Dorothy Carman         F 65-69     40/113     1:29:04   13:42     2:59:21
9069  Jordyn Hilliard        F 18-24    577/644     1:23:39   13:42     2:59:21
9070  Steve Bieri            M 60-64    170/235     1:27:49   13:42     2:59:21
9071  Jolene Foster          F 30-34    759/921     1:27:44   13:42     2:59:26
9072  Laura Lambers          F 40-44    702/913     1:27:45   13:42     2:59:26
9073  Zara Rhone             F 45-49    507/749     1:22:40   13:42     2:59:26
9074  Rachel Madden          F 30-34    760/921     1:28:36   13:42     2:59:27
9075  Jeff Madden            M 30-34    538/575     1:28:36   13:42     2:59:27
9076  Swapnil Thakur         M 30-34    539/575     1:21:41   13:42     2:59:29
9077  Elizabeth Neel         F 45-49    508/749     1:30:08   13:43     2:59:31
9078  Jessica Earlywine      F 25-29   870/1008     1:25:03   13:43     2:59:31
9079  Michael Toney          M 65-69     78/121     1:24:24   13:43     2:59:38
9080  Andrew Gazenko         M 30-34    540/575     1:27:32   13:43     2:59:38
9081  Kimberly Fender        F 40-44    703/913     1:24:01   13:43     2:59:41
9082  Kate Gazenko           F 35-39   828/1035     1:27:32   13:43     2:59:41
9083  Josh Valentine         M 30-34    541/575     1:26:39   13:44     2:59:42
9084  Chele Valentine        F 35-39   829/1035     1:26:40   13:44     2:59:42
9085  Debbie Didone          F 55-59    278/483     1:23:49   13:44     2:59:42
9086  Trevor Osborne         M 18-24    277/291     1:26:05   13:44     2:59:42
9087  Peggy Golden           F 60-64    127/294     1:23:49   13:44     2:59:43
9088  Katherine Beifuss      F 55-59    279/483     1:28:46   13:44     2:59:46
9089  Ashley Hinkel          F 25-29   871/1008     1:19:02   13:44     2:59:46
9090  Laura Hawkins          F 25-29   872/1008     1:19:03   13:44     2:59:46
9091  Elizabeth Roberts      F 35-39   830/1035     1:27:10   13:44     2:59:48
9092  Kaitlyn Frederick      F 18-24    578/644     1:22:46   13:44     2:59:50
9093  Erin Heidrich          F 35-39   831/1035     1:26:27   13:44     2:59:50
9094  Kenneth Schlachter     M 55-59    307/363     1:25:25   13:44     2:59:53
9095  Meghan Wells           F 40-44    704/913     1:27:20   13:44     2:59:54
9096  Suegene Wagner         F 55-59    280/483     1:26:37   13:44     2:59:54
9097  Jenni Martin           F 25-29   873/1008     1:25:27   13:44     2:59:54
9098  Andrew Johnson         M 30-34    542/575     1:19:31   13:45     2:59:56
9099  Chelsea Smith          F 25-29   874/1008     1:29:07   13:45     2:59:58
9100  Gabriela Chastukhin    F 35-39   832/1035     1:25:04   13:45     2:59:59
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9101  Victoria Matsukevich   F 30-34    761/921     1:25:04   13:45     2:59:59
9102  Breanna Williamson     F 30-34    762/921     1:23:08   13:45     2:59:59
9103  Oleksandr Chastukhin   M 35-39    576/626     1:25:03   13:45     3:00:00
9104  Rebecca Evans          F 18-24    579/644     1:25:53   13:45     3:00:01
9105  Bob Fite               M 25-29    537/565     1:25:00   13:45     3:00:03
9106  Heather Speer          F 30-34    763/921     1:32:10   13:45     3:00:04
9107  Leigha MacKin          F 30-34    764/921     1:25:27   13:45     3:00:05
9108  Lisa-Marie Reinhart    F 35-39   833/1035     1:25:07   13:45     3:00:07
9109  Laura Smith            F 35-39   834/1035     1:25:07   13:45     3:00:07
9110  Jeffrey Gillman        M 40-44    553/599     1:25:26   13:45     3:00:08
9111  Michelle Hill          F 45-49    509/749     1:26:27   13:46     3:00:09
9112  Angie Boyd             F 45-49    510/749     1:22:33   13:46     3:00:10
9113  Kelly Moore            F 55-59    281/483     1:30:02   13:46     3:00:12
9114  Sara Jolley            F 25-29   875/1008     1:23:32   13:46     3:00:16
9115  Alex Nguyen            M 25-29    538/565     1:23:33   13:46     3:00:16
9116  Kelsey Becker          F 25-29   876/1008     1:31:13   13:46     3:00:17
9117  Kristine Gehler        F 30-34    765/921     1:26:25   13:46     3:00:18
9118  Kathy Schickel         F 55-59    282/483     1:26:26   13:46     3:00:19
9119  Bridget McClure        F 35-39   835/1035     1:28:04   13:46     3:00:20
9120  Diana Dillmore         F 45-49    511/749     1:22:51   13:46     3:00:20
9121  Sarah Betten           F 35-39   836/1035     1:22:29   13:46     3:00:20
9122  Christine Ture         F 25-29   877/1008     1:21:52   13:46     3:00:21
9123  Christy Timberlake     F 50-54    390/631     1:23:17   13:46     3:00:21
9124  Melissa Montgomery     F 30-34    766/921     1:21:53   13:46     3:00:21
9125  Angela Waxler          F 35-39   837/1035     1:23:35   13:47     3:00:21
9126  Patrick Elmlinger      M 01-17      65/78     1:32:05   13:47     3:00:22
9127  Deedee Courtney        F 30-34    767/921     1:29:47   13:47     3:00:23
9128  Deanna Roberts         F 25-29   878/1008     1:23:18   13:47     3:00:23
9129  James West             M 65-69     79/121     1:29:59   13:47     3:00:24
9130  Amy Fritinger          F 55-59    283/483     1:29:28   13:47     3:00:26
9131  Clare Paul             M 55-59    308/363     1:29:26   13:47     3:00:27
9132  Dawn Grady             F 45-49    512/749     1:27:27   13:47     3:00:28
9133  Ciara Sturm            F 18-24    580/644     1:26:20   13:47     3:00:29
9134  Anna Wnek              F 30-34    768/921     1:23:11   13:47     3:00:30
9135  Nina Sturm             F 01-17      78/93     1:26:21   13:47     3:00:30
9136  Anna Stephens          F 30-34    769/921     1:27:09   13:47     3:00:30
9137  Barb Goes              F 60-64    128/294     1:30:19   13:47     3:00:30
9138  Shirley Strope         F 60-64    129/294     1:30:19   13:47     3:00:31
9139  Brett Campbell         M 35-39    577/626     1:24:00   13:47     3:00:31
9140  Deanna Kempf           F 45-49    513/749     1:27:10   13:47     3:00:31
9141  Diana Nash             F 60-64    130/294     1:26:58   13:47     3:00:32
9142  Brooke Long            F 30-34    770/921     1:24:40   13:47     3:00:33
9143  Lisa Hardesty          F 55-59    284/483     1:29:35   13:47     3:00:33
9144  Anupam Kad             M 40-44    554/599     1:28:24   13:47     3:00:34
9145  Connor Defevers        M 01-17      66/78     1:24:55   13:47     3:00:34
9146  Lauren Roth            F 40-44    705/913     1:24:34   13:47     3:00:34
9147  Jaclyn Anderson        F 40-44    706/913     1:24:42   13:48     3:00:35
9148  Aracelis Monserrate    F 40-44    707/913     1:29:10   13:48     3:00:35
9149  Rebecca Defevers       F 45-49    514/749     1:24:56   13:48     3:00:35
9150  Stephanie Wong         F 25-29   879/1008     1:23:47   13:48     3:00:38
9151  Denise Liss            F 60-64    131/294     1:29:11   13:48     3:00:38
9152  Jann Coates            F 60-64    132/294     1:28:43   13:48     3:00:38
9153  Melissa Robins         F 18-24    581/644     1:26:10   13:48     3:00:39
9154  Christina Dieselberg   F 40-44    708/913     1:27:39   13:48     3:00:40
9155  Janet Bowman           F 50-54    391/631     1:28:21   13:48     3:00:40
9156  Yuqing Shan            F 50-54    392/631     1:29:26   13:48     3:00:42
9157  Garvin Nickell         M 50-54    364/424     1:31:40   13:48     3:00:43
9158  Karen Nostadt          F 60-64    133/294     1:26:57   13:49     3:00:49
9159  Amy Thompson           F 30-34    771/921     1:26:57   13:49     3:00:49
9160  Shawn Hoppe            F 40-44    709/913     1:26:44   13:49     3:00:50
9161  Marci Holland          F 55-59    285/483     1:24:41   13:49     3:00:51
9162  Erica Vogel            F 40-44    710/913     1:26:20   13:49     3:00:52
9163  James Hunter           M 60-64    171/235     1:21:25   13:49     3:00:54
9164  Susan Hertert          F 60-64    134/294     1:27:16   13:49     3:00:55
9165  Heather Sheehan        F 45-49    515/749     1:27:52   13:49     3:00:55
9166  John Eldridge          M 70-74      27/48     1:26:08   13:49     3:00:57
9167  Miriam Giachetto       F 50-54    393/631     1:32:49   13:49     3:00:57
9168  Laura Michelson        F 55-59    286/483     1:26:19   13:49     3:00:59
9169  Kelly Babb             F 40-44    711/913     1:25:20   13:49     3:00:59
9170  Karen Rains            F 65-69     41/113     1:27:01   13:49     3:01:00
9171  Nancy Hampton-Jones    F 45-49    516/749     1:23:34   13:49     3:01:00
9172  Alexa Newton           F 40-44    712/913     1:27:04   13:50     3:01:01
9173  Jasmine Looper         F 18-24    582/644     1:27:28   13:50     3:01:02
9174  Joshua O'Brien         M 25-29    539/565     1:27:28   13:50     3:01:03
9175  Emily Lancaster        F 25-29   880/1008     1:27:02   13:50     3:01:03
9176  Katherine Kozlov       F 30-34    772/921     1:26:17   13:50     3:01:04
9177  Katie Shepard          F 35-39   838/1035     1:26:22   13:50     3:01:08
9178  Leslie Vanzant         F 55-59    287/483     1:28:31   13:50     3:01:11
9179  Tonya Foreman          F 50-54    394/631     1:28:32   13:50     3:01:12
9180  Ann Deye               F 40-44    713/913     1:18:01   13:51     3:01:15
9181  Erika Barragan         F 35-39   839/1035     1:26:44   13:51     3:01:15
9182  Tracey Raber           F 55-59    288/483     1:31:19   13:51     3:01:17
9183  Tori Herrera           F 45-49    517/749     1:25:17   13:51     3:01:18
9184  Christine Roemer       F 45-49    518/749     1:22:56   13:51     3:01:18
9185  Nichole Lawrence       F 35-39   840/1035     1:22:56   13:51     3:01:19
9186  Mary Anne Helmsing     F 35-39   841/1035     1:28:21   13:51     3:01:19
9187  Chelsey Siefke         F 25-29   881/1008     1:24:09   13:51     3:01:19
9188  Paul Cordray           M 25-29    540/565     1:24:10   13:51     3:01:19
9189  Kimmie Mathews         F 45-49    519/749     1:25:06   13:51     3:01:20
9190  Stacie Denton          F 25-29   882/1008     1:32:29   13:51     3:01:21
9191  Leslie Newman          F 45-49    520/749     1:26:07   13:51     3:01:24
9192  Jessica Placko         F 25-29   883/1008     1:24:30   13:51     3:01:24
9193  Shary Last             F 60-64    135/294     1:27:04   13:51     3:01:25
9194  Donald Gates           M 45-49    406/463     1:27:12   13:51     3:01:26
9195  Lisa Elstun            F 45-49    521/749     1:26:32   13:51     3:01:27
9196  Jennifer Brown         F 45-49    522/749     1:27:39   13:52     3:01:27
9197  Jonathan Slack         M 30-34    543/575     1:29:42   13:52     3:01:27
9198  Marsha Lindley         F 45-49    523/749     1:26:11   13:52     3:01:30
9199  Emilee Rivera          F 25-29   884/1008     1:30:40   13:52     3:01:30
9200  Deborah Knellinger     F 60-64    136/294     1:30:09   13:52     3:01:31
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9201  April Curtsinger       F 45-49    524/749     1:26:36   13:52     3:01:36
9202  Victoria Williams      F 18-24    583/644     1:29:22   13:52     3:01:37
9203  Laura Hunt             F 40-44    714/913     1:30:52   13:52     3:01:37
9204  Tara Chandler          F 30-34    773/921     1:30:53   13:52     3:01:37
9205  Jennifer Brannock      F 50-54    395/631     1:29:39   13:52     3:01:37
9206  Courtney Logan         F 25-29   885/1008     1:30:21   13:52     3:01:38
9207  Courtney Crowthers     F 25-29   886/1008     1:22:33   13:52     3:01:39
9208  Erin Wolfinger         F 25-29   887/1008     1:22:34   13:53     3:01:40
9209  Katie Masson           F 35-39   842/1035     1:24:02   13:53     3:01:42
9210  Sheri Pangallo         F 30-34    774/921     1:24:01   13:53     3:01:42
9211  Nathan Ward            M 40-44    555/599     1:25:47   13:53     3:01:44
9212  Ginger Herring         F 75-79        3/8     1:28:30   13:53     3:01:46
9213  Peggy Marasovich       F 65-69     42/113     1:26:44   13:53     3:01:46
9214  Hannah Weiskittel      F 18-24    584/644     1:11:57   13:53     3:01:47
9215  Connie Helmers         F 55-59    289/483     1:27:39   13:53     3:01:47
9216  Laurie Morris          F 30-34    775/921     1:28:47   13:53     3:01:49
9217  Laura Marquette        F 30-34    776/921     1:28:46   13:53     3:01:49
9218  Stephanie Murray       F 50-54    396/631     1:28:23   13:53     3:01:50
9219  Ginger Harris          F 45-49    525/749     1:28:24   13:53     3:01:50
9220  Elizabeth Root         F 25-29   888/1008     1:22:33   13:53     3:01:50
9221  Heather Garrett        F 45-49    526/749     1:22:21   13:53     3:01:52
9222  Patricia Prince        F 50-54    397/631     1:22:21   13:53     3:01:53
9223  Allison Rellar         F 25-29   889/1008     1:29:18   13:54     3:01:55
9224  Katherine Subler       F 30-34    777/921     1:23:57   13:54     3:01:55
9225  Allison Hissong        F 25-29   890/1008     1:29:18   13:54     3:01:55
9226  Carreen Taylor         F 55-59    290/483     1:30:32   13:54     3:01:55
9227  Erin Malone            F 35-39   843/1035     1:30:31   13:54     3:01:56
9228  Robert Pulliam         M 30-34    544/575     1:30:32   13:54     3:02:01
9229  Judy Meyer             F 50-54    398/631     1:30:32   13:54     3:02:04
9230  Holly Gwinner          F 45-49    527/749     1:30:41   13:54     3:02:05
9231  Polly Elmlinger        F 50-54    399/631     1:32:04   13:55     3:02:07
9232  Margaret Schuler       F 45-49    528/749     1:25:42   13:55     3:02:14
9233  Elizabeth I Thomas     F 60-64    137/294     1:24:15   13:55     3:02:15
9234  Jennie Johnson         F 50-54    400/631     1:27:46   13:55     3:02:16
9235  Samantha Woodland      F 18-24    585/644     1:23:54   13:55     3:02:18
9236  Anne Marie Woodland    F 55-59    291/483     1:23:54   13:55     3:02:18
9237  Mary Watkins           F 50-54    401/631     1:31:29   13:55     3:02:19
9238  Armondo Bowman         M 45-49    407/463     1:19:41   13:56     3:02:19
9239  Kathy Wodzinski        F 60-64    138/294     1:29:41   13:56     3:02:21
9240  Bernadette Whitworth   F 40-44    715/913     1:24:45   13:56     3:02:23
9241  Glenda Toppe           F 65-69     43/113     1:33:25   13:56     3:02:23
9242  Ashley Gore            F 30-34    778/921     1:30:40   13:56     3:02:24
9243  Jeff Drury             M 40-44    556/599     1:25:01   13:56     3:02:25
9244  Michelle Tammaro       F 30-34    779/921     1:27:39   13:56     3:02:30
9245  Donald McKinnon        M 60-64    172/235     1:29:47   13:56     3:02:30
9246  Anne Buescher          F 45-49    529/749     1:26:46   13:56     3:02:30
9247  Ronald Haigis          M 75-79        7/9     1:30:14   13:56     3:02:30
9248  Eric Buescher          M 45-49    408/463     1:26:45   13:56     3:02:30
9249  Danielle Curless       F 40-44    716/913     1:28:29   13:56     3:02:31
9250  Megan Pflum            F 25-29   891/1008     1:27:35   13:56     3:02:32
9251  Crystal Dooley         F 35-39   844/1035     1:28:39   13:57     3:02:33
9252  Logan McLeod           M 25-29    541/565     1:21:28   13:57     3:02:35
9253  Nicholas Barker        M 25-29    542/565     1:25:39   13:57     3:02:35
9254  Diana Barker           F 30-34    780/921     1:25:39   13:57     3:02:35
9255  Lonnie Warren          M 40-44    557/599     1:16:20   13:57     3:02:36
9256  Brittany Warren        F 35-39   845/1035     1:16:21   13:57     3:02:36
9257  Heather Belden         F 40-44    717/913     1:26:24   13:57     3:02:37
9258  Angie Lambert          F 40-44    718/913     1:27:38   13:57     3:02:38
9259  Nicole Dimuzio         F 18-24    586/644     1:26:20   13:57     3:02:41
9260  Patty Steele           F 55-59    292/483     1:26:18   13:57     3:02:41
9261  Shannon Hodges         F 40-44    719/913     1:28:04   13:57     3:02:42
9262  Tamzin Howerton        F 35-39   846/1035     1:33:57   13:57     3:02:43
9263  Cara Cordell           F 18-24    587/644     1:25:05   13:57     3:02:43
9264  Diane Maycox           F 70-74      10/31     1:27:14   13:57     3:02:44
9265  Jennifer Wilkinson     F 45-49    530/749     1:30:25   13:58     3:02:50
9266  Karl Hart              M 55-59    309/363     1:26:55   13:58     3:02:50
9267  Connie Frazee          F 50-54    402/631     1:29:55   13:58     3:02:50
9268  Amber Rose             F 25-29   892/1008     1:25:59   13:58     3:02:51
9269  Olivia Olivia          F 35-39   847/1035     1:24:58   13:58     3:02:52
9270  Julie Abeling          F 50-54    403/631     1:24:57   13:58     3:02:53
9271  John Tumbaco           M 18-24    278/291     1:20:42   13:58     3:02:53
9272  Angela Bennett         F 40-44    720/913     1:25:11   13:58     3:02:53
9273  Christy Chipps         F 40-44    721/913     1:25:59   13:58     3:02:53
9274  Kevin Szerszen         M 40-44    558/599     1:25:02   13:58     3:02:56
9275  Laura Duke             F 45-49    531/749     1:30:25   13:58     3:02:58
9276  Cheryl Drury           F 40-44    722/913     1:25:01   13:58     3:02:58
9277  Douglas Vincent        M 35-39    578/626     1:24:25   13:59     3:02:59
9278  Melissa Vincent        F 30-34    781/921     1:24:24   13:59     3:02:59
9279  Colleen Klosterman     F 45-49    532/749     1:30:26   13:59     3:02:59
9280  Jeff Homenik           M 60-64    173/235     1:28:40   13:59     3:03:02
9281  Natalie Lohr           F 35-39   848/1035     1:23:43   13:59     3:03:02
9282  Cinja Heis             F 40-44    723/913     1:29:35   13:59     3:03:03
9283  Lindsay Wardle         F 30-34    782/921     1:21:00   13:59     3:03:05
9284  Sunny L. Lynette Kemp  F 45-49    533/749     1:27:20   13:59     3:03:06
9285  Tina Deerman           F 45-49    534/749     1:26:36   13:59     3:03:09
9286  Janet Best             F 50-54    404/631     1:26:35   13:59     3:03:10
9287  Mary Gorell            F 45-49    535/749     1:26:35   13:59     3:03:10
9288  Margaret Weiner        F 35-39   849/1035     1:31:39   14:00     3:03:15
9289  Carla Perez-Turner     F 40-44    724/913     1:23:21   14:00     3:03:15
9290  Kelcie Quade           F 25-29   893/1008     1:28:09   14:00     3:03:21
9291  Laura Cowles           F 45-49    536/749     1:36:15   14:00     3:03:21
9292  Stephanie Dorah        F 45-49    537/749     1:30:02   14:00     3:03:23
9293  Amy Wuerdeman          F 50-54    405/631     1:27:23   14:01     3:03:25
9294  Rachelle Fry           F 25-29   894/1008     1:21:02   14:01     3:03:28
9295  Davey Sullivan         M 45-49    409/463     1:14:01   14:01     3:03:29
9296  Emily Steinberg        F 50-54    406/631     1:29:05   14:01     3:03:29
9297  Seneca Reed            F 25-29   895/1008     1:14:02   14:01     3:03:29
9298  Shana Rosenblatt       F 45-49    538/749     1:29:06   14:01     3:03:29
9299  Mais Saleh             F 18-24    588/644     1:21:27   14:01     3:03:30
9300  Judith Nader           F 55-59    293/483     1:29:19   14:01     3:03:30
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9301  Shannon Bannister      F 35-39   850/1035     1:23:06   14:01     3:03:33
9302  Michael Puente         M 30-34    545/575               14:01     3:03:33
9303  John Laun              M 65-69     80/121     1:28:29   14:01     3:03:35
9304  David Martin           M 70-74      28/48     1:29:11   14:01     3:03:35
9305  Anne Laun              F 65-69     44/113     1:28:35   14:01     3:03:35
9306  Rashmi Varshneya       F 50-54    407/631     1:28:26   14:01     3:03:35
9307  Kaylyn Riley           F 30-34    783/921     1:30:46   14:01     3:03:37
9308  Carla Snelling         F 40-44    725/913     1:21:04   14:02     3:03:38
9309  Susan Eichel           F 50-54    408/631     1:31:59   14:02     3:03:41
9310  Laura Arneson          F 50-54    409/631     1:26:34   14:02     3:03:42
9311  Hope Arthur            F 50-54    410/631     1:29:42   14:02     3:03:44
9312  Chrissy Dangel         F 40-44    726/913     1:29:46   14:02     3:03:48
9313  Chantell Griffith      F 45-49    539/749     1:29:56   14:03     3:03:52
9314  Bo Bray                F 60-64    139/294     1:27:43   14:03     3:03:53
9315  Terry Martin           M 30-34    546/575     1:23:32   14:03     3:03:55
9316  Shanna Byrd            F 30-34    784/921     1:25:57   14:03     3:03:56
9317  Leonid Turkevich       M 65-69     81/121     1:21:37   14:03     3:03:56
9318  Jenn Dimenna           F 25-29   896/1008     1:21:51   14:03     3:03:59
9319  Ann Marie Cilley       F 45-49    540/749     1:30:53   14:03     3:04:00
9320  Melissa Ptaszkiewicz   F 40-44    727/913     1:27:39   14:03     3:04:00
9321  Lori Bush              F 40-44    728/913     1:27:44   14:03     3:04:01
9322  Tammi Jones            F 55-59    294/483     1:27:44   14:03     3:04:02
9323  Cynthia Smith          F 55-59    295/483     1:24:37   14:03     3:04:02
9324  Caitrin Kilbane        F 30-34    785/921     1:27:58   14:03     3:04:03
9325  Rodney Smith           M 50-54    365/424     1:24:39   14:03     3:04:03
9326  Brianna Schneider      F 18-24    589/644     1:28:31   14:04     3:04:05
9327  Christine Humphrey     F 60-64    140/294     1:25:07   14:04     3:04:12
9328  Michael Lacinak        M 65-69     82/121     1:25:06   14:04     3:04:14
9329  Cynthia Devine         F 30-34    786/921     1:29:25   14:04     3:04:15
9330  Melissa Gastorf        F 40-44    729/913     1:24:44   14:04     3:04:17
9331  Marcia Ram             F 55-59    296/483     1:19:09   14:05     3:04:17
9332  Alise Etzel            F 25-29   897/1008     1:25:09   14:05     3:04:18
9333  Hanna Kreuzer          F 18-24    590/644     1:26:39   14:05     3:04:19
9334  Amanda Fishburn        F 40-44    730/913     1:25:08   14:05     3:04:19
9335  Ellyn Bain             F 25-29   898/1008     1:23:12   14:05     3:04:22
9336  Jaime Arszman          F 40-44    731/913     1:32:29   14:05     3:04:24
9337  Kurtis Finch           M 60-64    174/235     1:29:43   14:05     3:04:25
9338  Holly Weber            F 40-44    732/913     1:29:43   14:05     3:04:26
9339  Felicia Quick          F 55-59    297/483     1:37:34   14:05     3:04:26
9340  Rebecca Paine          F 40-44    733/913     1:28:16   14:05     3:04:26
9341  Nathan Moore           M 50-54    366/424     1:28:14   14:05     3:04:27
9342  Tricia Helton          F 40-44    734/913     1:32:20   14:05     3:04:27
9343  Tammy Moore            F 45-49    541/749     1:28:14   14:05     3:04:27
9344  Liz Folino             F 30-34    787/921     1:32:20   14:05     3:04:27
9345  Melissa Fugett         F 40-44    735/913     1:35:08   14:05     3:04:29
9346  Bob Coupe              M 50-54    367/424     1:25:04   14:05     3:04:29
9347  Angela Collins         F 50-54    411/631     1:30:46   14:05     3:04:30
9348  Rebecca Coupe          F 18-24    591/644     1:25:06   14:06     3:04:31
9349  Matthew Knerr          M 40-44    559/599     1:27:36   14:06     3:04:32
9350  Amanda Knerr           F 40-44    736/913     1:27:36   14:06     3:04:32
9351  Manish Dighe           M 45-49    410/463     1:23:32   14:06     3:04:32
9352  Maleah Glass           F 30-34    788/921     1:27:05   14:06     3:04:33
9353  Makenzie McFelea       F 18-24    592/644     1:27:05   14:06     3:04:33
9354  Jason Johnson          M 35-39    579/626     1:27:37   14:06     3:04:33
9355  Katalina Eubanks       F 25-29   899/1008     1:20:32   14:06     3:04:33
9356  Carl Jordan            M 40-44    560/599     1:25:37   14:06     3:04:34
9357  Shawn Robbins          M 40-44    561/599     1:28:24   14:06     3:04:34
9358  Lauren Lohmann         F 30-34    789/921     1:33:24   14:06     3:04:34
9359  Nikisha Jones          F 40-44    737/913     1:28:28   14:06     3:04:36
9360  Richard Anderson       M 60-64    175/235     1:42:13   14:06     3:04:36
9361  Michael Weber          M 65-69     83/121     1:29:54   14:06     3:04:38
9362  Hasan Latif            M 30-34    547/575     1:23:35   14:06     3:04:39
9363  Jared Dieselberg       M 45-49    411/463     1:28:15   14:06     3:04:42
9364  Christina Dieselberg   F 40-44    738/913     1:28:14   14:06     3:04:42
9365  Erica Yan              F 25-29   900/1008     1:34:32   14:06     3:04:43
9366  Diana Freiberg         F 50-54    412/631     1:26:44   14:07     3:04:48
9367  Shelly Hoffman         F 35-39   851/1035     1:29:18   14:07     3:04:48
9368  Andy Smith             M 30-34    548/575     1:33:31   14:07     3:04:50
9369  Melissa Cassidy        F 45-49    542/749     1:29:03   14:07     3:04:52
9370  Tammi Harper           F 45-49    543/749     1:25:50   14:07     3:04:52
9371  Mary Ann Akin          F 55-59    298/483     1:26:44   14:07     3:04:55
9372  Sheila Franks          F 40-44    739/913     1:29:48   14:07     3:04:56
9373  Joseph Embree          M 55-59    310/363     1:30:36   14:08     3:04:57
9374  Christine Smith        F 50-54    413/631     1:25:09   14:08     3:04:57
9375  Lynnette Embree        F 50-54    414/631     1:30:37   14:08     3:04:57
9376  Holli Baker            F 50-54    415/631     1:28:11   14:08     3:04:58
9377  Nick Steuver           M 30-34    549/575     1:28:59   14:08     3:04:59
9378  Jessica Steuver        F 25-29   901/1008     1:29:01   14:08     3:05:00
9379  Mayson Iqtaifan        F 45-49    544/749     1:30:23   14:08     3:05:00
9380  Ken Johnson            M 65-69     84/121     1:24:16   14:08     3:05:01
9381  Sydney Jensen          F 18-24    593/644     1:26:43   14:08     3:05:01
9382  Isabelle Allbright     F 35-39   852/1035     1:29:27   14:08     3:05:02
9383  Judy Jensen            F 55-59    299/483     1:26:44   14:08     3:05:02
9384  Sarah Hollihan         F 30-34    790/921     1:29:07   14:08     3:05:06
9385  Robert Pope            M 70-74      29/48     1:30:57   14:08     3:05:07
9386  Lisa Cordes            F 45-49    545/749     1:28:26   14:08     3:05:09
9387  Marcia Whisman         F 50-54    416/631     1:27:42   14:08     3:05:09
9388  Shannon Reed           F 45-49    546/749     1:25:36   14:09     3:05:10
9389  Isabella Hall          F 01-17      79/93     1:22:30   14:09     3:05:12
9390  Blayne Smith           M 50-54    368/424     1:33:29   14:09     3:05:13
9391  James Getgey           M 50-54    369/424     1:33:28   14:09     3:05:14
9392  John Getgey            M 50-54    370/424     1:33:30   14:09     3:05:15
9393  Dave Lambert           M 65-69     85/121     1:27:59   14:09     3:05:15
9394  Jeff Belles            M 40-44    562/599     1:33:28   14:09     3:05:16
9395  Barb Rohs              F 50-54    417/631     1:34:49   14:09     3:05:16
9396  Paula Hicks            F 30-34    791/921     1:33:28   14:09     3:05:17
9397  Larry Pinsky           M 40-44    563/599     1:24:42   14:09     3:05:17
9398  Denise Moss            F 35-39   853/1035     1:33:28   14:09     3:05:17
9399  Diane Knight           F 55-59    300/483     1:33:27   14:09     3:05:17
9400  Stephanie Glueck       F 35-39   854/1035     1:28:48   14:09     3:05:17
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9401  Rebecca Pearson        F 25-29   902/1008     1:33:31   14:09     3:05:17
9402  Kevin Burke            M 40-44    564/599     1:33:30   14:09     3:05:18
9403  Jack Knight            M 25-29    543/565     1:33:30   14:09     3:05:18
9404  Kevin Wheat            M 30-34    550/575     1:24:35   14:09     3:05:18
9405  Bekah Corns            F 30-34    792/921     1:27:06   14:09     3:05:18
9406  April Edwards          F 30-34    793/921     1:27:05   14:09     3:05:19
9407  Carolyn Frey           F 50-54    418/631     1:33:28   14:09     3:05:19
9408  Sheila Sieder          F 50-54    419/631     1:34:50   14:09     3:05:19
9409  Eileen Kuechly         F 55-59    301/483     1:34:49   14:09     3:05:19
9410  Lisa Youger            F 40-44    740/913     1:27:21   14:09     3:05:21
9411  Jennifer Broomall      F 45-49    547/749     1:30:44   14:09     3:05:21
9412  Lesley Dilorenzo       F 35-39   855/1035     1:28:37   14:10     3:05:28
9413  David King             M 50-54    371/424     1:20:54   14:10     3:05:29
9414  Brigitte Fasciotto     F 60-64    141/294     1:30:28   14:10     3:05:31
9415  Lillian Hackney        F 18-24    594/644     1:26:45   14:10     3:05:33
9416  Elise Shelton          F 30-34    794/921     1:28:24   14:10     3:05:33
9417  Terry Frank            F 60-64    142/294     1:28:48   14:10     3:05:33
9418  Daniel Law             M 25-29    544/565     1:20:50   14:10     3:05:33
9419  Chad Dillmore          M 45-49    412/463     1:22:52   14:10     3:05:34
9420  Alycia Lane            F 35-39   856/1035     1:30:43   14:10     3:05:34
9421  Judy Loo               F 55-59    302/483     1:33:51   14:10     3:05:34
9422  Rachel Seminara        F 25-29   903/1008     1:26:25   14:10     3:05:34
9423  Shawnee Lewis          F 40-44    741/913     1:35:43   14:11     3:05:39
9424  Lauren Howard          F 25-29   904/1008     1:36:46   14:11     3:05:39
9425  Amy Beyer              F 40-44    742/913     1:35:43   14:11     3:05:39
9426  Tammy Than             F 55-59    303/483     1:27:21   14:11     3:05:40
9427  Caroline Pate          F 40-44    743/913     1:27:21   14:11     3:05:40
9428  Lisa Wagner            F 40-44    744/913     1:27:56   14:11     3:05:41
9429  Karla Naujokat         F 50-54    420/631     1:27:44   14:11     3:05:41
9430  Deborah Howard         F 60-64    143/294     1:36:46   14:11     3:05:42
9431  Linda Foxx             F 55-59    304/483     1:36:52   14:11     3:05:43
9432  Jeanne Rice            F 60-64    144/294     1:27:07   14:11     3:05:46
9433  Jena Jordan            F 25-29   905/1008     1:27:44   14:11     3:05:46
9434  Tracey Scheid          F 55-59    305/483     1:26:46   14:12     3:05:50
9435  Stacey Dietrich        F 50-54    421/631     1:28:44   14:12     3:05:53
9436  Rebecca Feliciano      F 30-34    795/921     1:26:49   14:12     3:05:57
9437  Joanne Caldwell        F 55-59    306/483     1:30:39   14:12     3:05:57
9438  Jennifer Vetter        F 45-49    548/749     1:32:01   14:12     3:05:58
9439  Tom Sweeny             M 65-69     86/121     1:33:46   14:12     3:05:59
9440  Nancy Morgan           F 55-59    307/483     1:35:28   14:12     3:06:01
9441  Robyn Spragg           F 60-64    145/294     1:29:21   14:12     3:06:02
9442  Jacob Homer            M 18-24    279/291     1:25:31   14:13     3:06:03
9443  Lesley Barrier         F 50-54    422/631     1:30:58   14:13     3:06:04
9444  Gayle Burke            F 60-64    146/294     1:34:27   14:13     3:06:04
9445  Jim Zahora             M 60-64    176/235     1:28:46   14:13     3:06:06
9446  Sara Von Holle         F 30-34    796/921     1:27:36   14:13     3:06:09
9447  Rachel Sterling        F 35-39   857/1035     1:28:16   14:13     3:06:09
9448  Jane Nowiski           F 55-59    308/483     1:27:06   14:13     3:06:11
9449  Virgie Holyfield       F 40-44    745/913     1:33:59   14:13     3:06:12
9450  Cherilyn Andrews       F 40-44    746/913     1:25:59   14:13     3:06:13
9451  Kristina Anderson      F 35-39   858/1035     1:13:58   14:13     3:06:15
9452  Allen Roberts          M 45-49    413/463     1:25:57   14:14     3:06:17
9453  Shawn Curtis           M 30-34    551/575     1:30:10   14:14     3:06:18
9454  Donna McCormack        F 60-64    147/294     1:29:19   14:14     3:06:18
9455  Mary Reynaud           F 55-59    309/483     1:26:06   14:14     3:06:22
9456  Damien Reynaud         M 40-44    565/599     1:26:06   14:14     3:06:22
9457  Joel Crane             M 40-44    566/599     1:25:18   14:14     3:06:22
9458  Melissa Howard         F 35-39   859/1035     1:31:38   14:14     3:06:24
9459  Lauren Hope            F 35-39   860/1035     1:30:40   14:14     3:06:25
9460  Kaela Kalkhoff         F 30-34    797/921     1:39:23   14:14     3:06:27
9461  Lisa Bender            F 50-54    423/631     1:24:33   14:15     3:06:29
9462  Alex Simon             F 18-24    595/644     1:24:40   14:15     3:06:30
9463  Jaelyn Franzoi         F 18-24    596/644     1:24:26   14:15     3:06:31
9464  Tess Hannah            F 70-74      11/31     1:30:06   14:15     3:06:32
9465  Di Quinlan             F 65-69     45/113     1:30:06   14:15     3:06:32
9466  Angene Davis           F 35-39   861/1035     1:22:30   14:15     3:06:32
9467  Ingrid Kundinger       F 45-49    549/749     1:29:50   14:15     3:06:34
9468  Scott Dorsten          M 50-54    372/424     1:28:52   14:15     3:06:35
9469  Rhonda Hillis          F 35-39   862/1035     1:30:01   14:15     3:06:37
9470  Mark Signorelli        M 55-59    311/363     1:28:54   14:15     3:06:37
9471  Mark Redelman          M 25-29    545/565     1:30:01   14:15     3:06:37
9472  Robin Verdon           F 40-44    747/913     1:31:12   14:15     3:06:37
9473  Gary Sexton            M 45-49    414/463     1:26:51   14:15     3:06:39
9474  Elizabeth Lewis        F 45-49    550/749     1:32:36   14:16     3:06:43
9475  Tracey Hawkins         F 55-59    310/483     1:33:39   14:16     3:06:44
9476  Casey Hawkins          F 18-24    597/644     1:33:39   14:16     3:06:45
9477  Seri Boettcher         F 65-69     46/113     1:32:37   14:16     3:06:45
9478  Rebecca Clark          F 45-49    551/749     1:21:17   14:16     3:06:48
9479  Dustin Clark           M 45-49    415/463     1:20:52   14:16     3:06:48
9480  Lienhua Lee            F 35-39   863/1035     1:25:02   14:16     3:06:48
9481  Lindsey Wright         F 30-34    798/921     1:29:10   14:16     3:06:48
9482  Debbie Gormly          F 50-54    424/631     1:27:37   14:16     3:06:49
9483  Donald Ohde            M 55-59    312/363     1:32:24   14:16     3:06:53
9484  Jodi Mayhaus           F 45-49    552/749     1:33:31   14:16     3:06:54
9485  Daley Lambert          F 35-39   864/1035     1:32:30   14:17     3:06:57
9486  Sue Averill            F 65-69     47/113     1:28:24   14:17     3:06:57
9487  Sandra Roberts         F 40-44    748/913     1:32:48   14:17     3:06:58
9488  Sarah Carpenter        F 35-39   865/1035     1:34:16   14:17     3:06:59
9489  Tenecqua Davis         F 35-39   866/1035     1:30:57   14:17     3:06:59
9490  Kari Tucker            F 35-39   867/1035     1:30:29   14:17     3:07:00
9491  Mandy Koenig           F 40-44    749/913     1:30:29   14:17     3:07:01
9492  Tammie Peach           F 50-54    425/631     1:32:46   14:17     3:07:01
9493  Erika Belton           F 45-49    553/749     1:29:51   14:17     3:07:02
9494  Courtney Greenlee      F 40-44    750/913     1:32:46   14:17     3:07:03
9495  Carie Dunlop           F 35-39   868/1035     1:28:38   14:17     3:07:07
9496  Casie Staff            F 30-34    799/921     1:28:39   14:18     3:07:09
9497  Adam Staff             M 35-39    580/626     1:28:40   14:18     3:07:09
9498  Josiah Clemons         M 25-29    546/565     1:30:13   14:18     3:07:09
9499  Nicole Clemons         F 25-29   906/1008     1:30:13   14:18     3:07:10
9500  Tim Hollihan           M 35-39    581/626     1:29:06   14:18     3:07:11
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9501  Devon Beyer            M 25-29    547/565     1:31:40   14:18     3:07:12
9502  Jessica Johnson        F 45-49    554/749     1:28:51   14:18     3:07:13
9503  Chika Ezigbo           F 35-39   869/1035     1:30:44   14:18     3:07:13
9504  Amy Shonesy            F 40-44    751/913     1:28:52   14:18     3:07:13
9505  Faustino Zapata        M 55-59    313/363     1:23:49   14:18     3:07:13
9506  Allison Mullins        F 30-34    800/921     1:25:01   14:18     3:07:13
9507  Sarah J Duncan         F 50-54    426/631     1:28:14   14:18     3:07:14
9508  Kimberly Cline         F 55-59    311/483     1:33:42   14:18     3:07:18
9509  Alice Schneider        F 70-74      12/31     1:32:22   14:18     3:07:19
9510  Amy Landrum            F 35-39   870/1035     1:27:36   14:18     3:07:20
9511  Marietta Kenneweg      F 60-64    148/294     1:33:24   14:19     3:07:24
9512  Kellie Warren          F 45-49    555/749     1:28:35   14:19     3:07:24
9513  Terrie Weiland         F 55-59    312/483     1:32:46   14:19     3:07:25
9514  Michelle Cyr           F 40-44    752/913     1:29:48   14:19     3:07:30
9515  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       18/31     1:32:10   14:19     3:07:31
9516  Dana Angle             F 30-34    801/921     1:27:51   14:19     3:07:32
9517  Megan Speakes          F 30-34    802/921     1:27:51   14:19     3:07:33
9518  Phyllis Williamson     F 30-34    803/921     1:30:42   14:19     3:07:33
9519  Lauren Martin          F 35-39   871/1035     1:24:19   14:19     3:07:33
9520  Amy Steele             F 30-34    804/921     1:25:17   14:20     3:07:41
9521  Albert Lashua          M 50-54    373/424     1:30:29   14:20     3:07:46
9522  Holly Freeman          F 60-64    149/294     1:31:39   14:21     3:07:47
9523  Violeta Greene         F 65-69     48/113     1:28:21   14:21     3:07:52
9524  Darcey Thornton        F 40-44    753/913     1:28:02   14:21     3:07:53
9525  Amber Goodin           F 40-44    754/913     1:31:24   14:21     3:07:53
9526  Karen Fritts           F 50-54    427/631     1:33:18   14:21     3:07:57
9527  Jeff Krumpelman        M 60-64    177/235     1:30:48   14:21     3:07:58
9528  Nicole Lane            F 40-44    755/913     1:30:42   14:22     3:08:01
9529  Elizabeth Smith        F 25-29   907/1008     1:40:04   14:22     3:08:01
9530  Brandi Foster          F 25-29   908/1008     1:28:12   14:22     3:08:04
9531  Bill Hansen            M 60-64    178/235     1:36:47   14:22     3:08:04
9532  Ellen Hanna            F 18-24    598/644     1:34:31   14:22     3:08:05
9533  Tracy Zahn             F 30-34    805/921     1:31:01   14:22     3:08:06
9534  Katlin McGuff          F 30-34    806/921     1:28:59   14:22     3:08:07
9535  Kerry Allen            M 55-59    314/363     1:28:15   14:22     3:08:07
9536  Haley Hogenkamp        F 18-24    599/644     1:15:52   14:22     3:08:11
9537  Jonathan Lewis         M 35-39    582/626     1:25:23   14:22     3:08:11
9538  Grace Creek            F 18-24    600/644     1:29:24   14:22     3:08:11
9539  Samuel Mitts           M 45-49    416/463     1:29:41   14:22     3:08:12
9540  Jim Martin             M 70-74      30/48     1:33:21   14:22     3:08:12
9541  Angi Lampkin           F 45-49    556/749     1:29:14   14:22     3:08:12
9542  Andrea Thompson        F 40-44    756/913     1:29:54   14:22     3:08:13
9543  Andrea Blanchard       F 35-39   872/1035     1:30:40   14:23     3:08:15
9544  Casey McNutt           F 40-44    757/913     1:30:40   14:23     3:08:15
9545  Rochelle Feine         F 55-59    313/483     1:32:11   14:23     3:08:15
9546  Anthony Hoekstra       M 35-39    583/626     1:23:41   14:23     3:08:16
9547  Jennie Wolf            F 25-29   909/1008     1:33:00   14:23     3:08:19
9548  Tracy Mueller          F 25-29   910/1008     1:36:04   14:23     3:08:20
9549  Mollie Sands           F 25-29   911/1008     1:32:59   14:23     3:08:20
9550  Laura Pruitt           F 45-49    557/749     1:25:35   14:23     3:08:21
9551  Elisabeth Knose        F 30-34    807/921     1:36:05   14:23     3:08:21
9552  Gerald Haynes Sr       M 50-54    374/424     1:29:14   14:23     3:08:21
9553  Kate Dusing            F 30-34    808/921     1:29:20   14:23     3:08:22
9554  Bruce Nelson           M 60-64    179/235     1:33:20   14:23     3:08:22
9555  Michael Shimala        M 60-64    180/235     1:33:17   14:23     3:08:22
9556  John Rich              M 40-44    567/599     1:29:07   14:23     3:08:25
9557  Anisa Shomo            F 35-39   873/1035     1:30:33   14:24     3:08:27
9558  Mary Emery             F 60-64    150/294     1:36:06   14:24     3:08:28
9559  Lisa Meyer             F 40-44    758/913     1:36:06   14:24     3:08:29
9560  Mary Douglas           F 55-59    314/483     1:34:28   14:24     3:08:33
9561  Sarah Kairis           F 30-34    809/921     1:31:04   14:24     3:08:36
9562  Lisa Garber            F 30-34    810/921     1:31:04   14:24     3:08:37
9563  Keia Davis             F 30-34    811/921     1:23:40   14:24     3:08:37
9564  Angela Blessing        F 40-44    759/913     1:32:37   14:24     3:08:38
9565  Stephanie Pohlman      F 25-29   912/1008     1:30:36   14:24     3:08:38
9566  Marianne Brunner       F 60-64    151/294     1:31:39   14:24     3:08:39
9567  Rachel Budde           F 45-49    558/749     1:36:32   14:25     3:08:41
9568  Darcy Ozdany           F 55-59    315/483     1:30:11   14:25     3:08:42
9569  Jim Strasser           M 55-59    315/363     1:27:44   14:25     3:08:44
9570  Joan Lagomarsino       F 60-64    152/294     1:33:26   14:25     3:08:46
9571  Vesela Ness            F 35-39   874/1035     1:37:47   14:25     3:08:47
9572  Alice Young            F 45-49    559/749     1:50:46   14:25     3:08:51
9573  Nicole Henderson       F 30-34    812/921     1:31:25   14:25     3:08:52
9574  Emily Kuiper           F 30-34    813/921     1:28:43   14:26     3:08:52
9575  Ryan Soll              M 40-44    568/599     1:31:20   14:26     3:08:53
9576  Melissa Reintjes       F 55-59    316/483     1:28:13   14:26     3:08:54
9577  Amanda Sayn            F 25-29   913/1008     1:27:00   14:26     3:08:54
9578  Elizabeth Slick        F 55-59    317/483     1:28:12   14:26     3:08:54
9579  Shelley Ferguson       F 50-54    428/631     1:28:14   14:26     3:08:55
9580  Scott Korn             M 35-39    584/626     1:31:25   14:26     3:08:55
9581  Victor Jordan          M 50-54    375/424     1:28:14   14:26     3:08:58
9582  Tiffany Barr           F 30-34    814/921     1:33:20   14:27     3:09:07
9583  Meg Hammack            F 25-29   914/1008     1:30:03   14:27     3:09:11
9584  Jackie Olmsted         F 45-49    560/749     1:34:23   14:27     3:09:12
9585  David Klepak           M 45-49    417/463     1:32:12   14:27     3:09:15
9586  Holli Klepak           F 50-54    429/631     1:32:13   14:27     3:09:17
9587  Anne McSwigan          F 50-54    430/631     1:31:36   14:28     3:09:19
9588  Barbara Marsh          F 60-64    153/294     1:31:35   14:28     3:09:19
9589  Emily Lewis            F 30-34    815/921     1:29:37   14:28     3:09:19
9590  Katelyn Custer         F 25-29   915/1008     1:29:38   14:28     3:09:20
9591  Larry Evans            M 60-64    181/235     1:27:13   14:28     3:09:22
9592  Sheila Evans           F 60-64    154/294     1:27:14   14:28     3:09:23
9593  Heather Haynes         F 30-34    816/921     1:28:18   14:28     3:09:23
9594  Jackie Welch           F 35-39   875/1035     1:31:46   14:28     3:09:23
9595  Patricia Honeck        F 60-64    155/294     1:30:29   14:28     3:09:24
9596  Holly Weeks            F 40-44    760/913     1:28:18   14:28     3:09:25
9597  Elizabeth Fryer        F 45-49    561/749     1:31:34   14:28     3:09:25
9598  Angela Smittie         F 40-44    761/913     1:29:23   14:28     3:09:28
9599  Justin Kimmey          M 30-34    552/575     1:25:17   14:28     3:09:30
9600  Angie White            F 40-44    762/913     1:34:06   14:28     3:09:31
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9601  Tim Thompson           M 60-64    182/235     1:34:02   14:29     3:09:31
9602  Tiffiny Kimmey         F 30-34    817/921     1:25:18   14:29     3:09:32
9603  Maria Pineda           F 45-49    562/749     1:30:07   14:29     3:09:32
9604  Fatin Mangold          F 50-54    431/631     1:35:08   14:29     3:09:33
9605  Joshua Amoroso         M 35-39    585/626     1:24:43   14:29     3:09:33
9606  Charles Hahn           M 65-69     87/121     1:25:27   14:29     3:09:33
9607  Meredith Klinger       F 45-49    563/749     1:31:33   14:29     3:09:40
9608  Parker Dreier          M 01-17      67/78     1:34:44   14:30     3:09:45
9609  Elliott Chen           M 25-29    548/565     1:22:18   14:30     3:09:49
9610  Carol Brammer          F 45-49    564/749     1:26:35   14:30     3:09:57
9611  Tony Newboult          M 55-59    316/363     1:34:06   14:31     3:09:59
9612  Kristie Earl           F 40-44    763/913     1:32:24   14:31     3:09:59
9613  Kimberly Amato         F 45-49    565/749     1:32:32   14:31     3:09:59
9614  Erin Petz              F 35-39   876/1035     1:32:36   14:31     3:10:00
9615  Raymond Thebo          M 50-54    376/424     1:33:04   14:31     3:10:00
9616  Joyce Dringenburg      F 60-64    156/294     1:33:48   14:31     3:10:00
9617  Rebekah Thebo          F 25-29   916/1008     1:32:31   14:31     3:10:00
9618  Anita Thebo            F 55-59    318/483     1:32:31   14:31     3:10:01
9619  Marty Jendrek          F 65-69     49/113               14:31     3:10:02
9620  Cindy Scheets          F 65-69     50/113               14:31     3:10:03
9621  Michael Perez          M 50-54    377/424     1:38:23   14:31     3:10:06
9622  Aiden Howell           M 01-17      68/78     1:38:23   14:31     3:10:06
9623  Heidi Schneck          F 30-34    818/921     1:29:10   14:31     3:10:06
9624  Mark Thompson          M 65-69     88/121     1:32:42   14:31     3:10:06
9625  Amy Tergerson Kish     F 45-49    566/749     1:30:13   14:31     3:10:08
9626  Morgan Kurtz           F 18-24    601/644     1:28:59   14:31     3:10:09
9627  Sara Beaty             F 35-39   877/1035     1:30:35   14:32     3:10:11
9628  Jacqueline Snider      F 25-29   917/1008     1:29:12   14:32     3:10:13
9629  Kacie Gray             F 25-29   918/1008     1:29:13   14:32     3:10:13
9630  Ray Anderson           M 35-39    586/626     1:38:18   14:32     3:10:14
9631  Jason Adams            M 45-49    418/463     1:31:20   14:32     3:10:15
9632  Theresa Ehrhardt       F 50-54    432/631     1:25:36   14:32     3:10:17
9633  Kim Humphries          F 50-54    433/631     1:32:55   14:32     3:10:18
9634  Karlie Lester          F 25-29   919/1008     1:30:06   14:32     3:10:19
9635  Daniel Oostra          M 45-49    419/463     1:30:10   14:32     3:10:21
9636  Karen Bartholet        F 50-54    434/631     1:30:41   14:32     3:10:21
9637  Andrea Binion          F 40-44    764/913     1:36:45   14:32     3:10:22
9638  Frank Jarrell          M 45-49    420/463     1:30:39   14:32     3:10:22
9639  Heather Peter          F 35-39   878/1035     1:36:45   14:32     3:10:22
9640  Ryan Patterson         M 35-39    587/626     1:28:45   14:33     3:10:24
9641  Janet Frock            F 60-64    157/294     1:35:16   14:33     3:10:25
9642  Elizabeth Toles        F 30-34    819/921     1:28:40   14:33     3:10:32
9643  Christina White        F 35-39   879/1035     1:28:40   14:33     3:10:33
9644  Lauren Connolly        F 35-39   880/1035     1:07:41   14:33     3:10:33
9645  Sarah Roaden           F 18-24    602/644     1:27:39   14:33     3:10:36
9646  Amie Turner            F 25-29   920/1008     1:27:39   14:33     3:10:36
9647  Barry MacOn            M 55-59    317/363     1:28:14   14:34     3:10:39
9648  Natalie Rice           F 35-39   881/1035     1:28:44   14:34     3:10:42
9649  Jacki Whitaker         F 35-39   882/1035     1:21:58   14:34     3:10:46
9650  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       19/31     1:27:49   14:34     3:10:48
9651  Jeffrey Wack           M 35-39    588/626     1:26:44   14:34     3:10:49
9652  Samantha Stulen        F 25-29   921/1008     1:31:11   14:34     3:10:50
9653  Sue Flottemesch        F 60-64    158/294     1:31:17   14:35     3:10:53
9654  Mitchell Pence         M 40-44    569/599     1:22:40   14:35     3:10:54
9655  Angie Richter          F 40-44    765/913     1:31:23   14:35     3:10:54
9656  Nicole Delaine         F 45-49    567/749     1:29:38   14:35     3:10:59
9657  Hazel Reed             F 60-64    159/294     1:29:40   14:35     3:10:59
9658  Kimberly Sears         F 50-54    435/631     1:30:26   14:35     3:11:00
9659  Ramani Ampolu          F 40-44    766/913     1:34:00   14:35     3:11:02
9660  Patricia Tetirick      F 65-69     51/113     1:35:31   14:36     3:11:06
9661  Sandi Hinson           F 65-69     52/113     1:29:39   14:36     3:11:08
9662  Nancy Hendricks        F 60-64    160/294     1:34:19   14:36     3:11:08
9663  Amanda McCreadie       F 40-44    767/913               14:36     3:11:09
9664  Marie Sweeney          F 65-69     53/113     1:34:20   14:36     3:11:09
9665  Kathy Stevie           F 65-69     54/113     1:35:34   14:36     3:11:10
9666  Annika Fernandez       F 30-34    820/921     1:28:43   14:36     3:11:11
9667  Kristen Hench          F 30-34    821/921     1:30:06   14:36     3:11:11
9668  Kate Braboy            F 25-29   922/1008     1:29:32   14:36     3:11:13
9669  Keri Lammers           F 40-44    768/913     1:29:40   14:36     3:11:13
9670  Paula Smith            F 35-39   883/1035     1:29:51   14:36     3:11:16
9671  Christian Redmann      M 50-54    378/424     1:31:20   14:36     3:11:16
9672  Christi Delph          F 45-49    568/749     1:28:24   14:37     3:11:21
9673  Cindy Marqua           M 55-59    318/363     1:28:24   14:37     3:11:21
9674  Jennifer Becker        F 35-39   884/1035     1:34:48   14:37     3:11:23
9675  Linda Wickman          F 55-59    319/483     1:36:38   14:37     3:11:23
9676  Catherine Haven        F 35-39   885/1035     1:33:18   14:37     3:11:28
9677  Deb Smith              F 55-59    320/483     1:29:35   14:37     3:11:28
9678  Mary Beth Groene       F 65-69     55/113     1:30:25   14:37     3:11:29
9679  Jane Snyder            F 45-49    569/749     1:36:51   14:38     3:11:30
9680  Katie Strasemeier      F 25-29   923/1008     1:31:32   14:38     3:11:34
9681  Jenna Hoover           F 25-29   924/1008     1:31:33   14:38     3:11:34
9682  Nicole Price           F 40-44    769/913     1:38:48   14:38     3:11:34
9683  Rebecca Rayder         F 25-29   925/1008     1:33:11   14:38     3:11:34
9684  Ashley Pascarella      F 18-24    603/644     1:31:52   14:38     3:11:35
9685  Christina Rayder       F 50-54    436/631     1:33:12   14:38     3:11:35
9686  Miriam Cleary          F 25-29   926/1008     1:31:53   14:38     3:11:36
9687  Samuel Stephens        M 35-39    589/626     1:31:06   14:38     3:11:36
9688  Karen Crawford         F 45-49    570/749     1:35:30   14:38     3:11:37
9689  Alicia Brown           F 30-34    822/921     1:28:40   14:38     3:11:37
9690  Michelle Smith         F 50-54    437/631     1:30:27   14:38     3:11:37
9691  Kayla Fugate           F 30-34    823/921     1:33:12   14:39     3:11:43
9692  Sunilda Beltre         F 40-44    770/913     1:26:33   14:39     3:11:43
9693  Patrick Duong          M 01-17      69/78     1:29:39   14:39     3:11:44
9694  Anisha Varatharajah    F 18-24    604/644     1:28:27   14:39     3:11:45
9695  Leah Potts             F 30-34    824/921     1:32:04   14:39     3:11:45
9696  Chris Potts            M 35-39    590/626     1:32:05   14:39     3:11:45
9697  Veena Gudla            F 35-39   886/1035     1:31:00   14:39     3:11:47
9698  Stephanie Ingram       F 35-39   887/1035     1:31:02   14:39     3:11:47
9699  Eric Gruber            M 45-49    421/463     1:31:52   14:39     3:11:47
9700  Erica Farris           F 40-44    771/913     1:29:28   14:39     3:11:48
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9701  Jackie Crupper         F 50-54    438/631     1:34:42   14:39     3:11:49
9702  Nikki Appel            F 25-29   927/1008     1:25:57   14:39     3:11:49
9703  Alexa Sprenger         F 25-29   928/1008     1:31:03   14:39     3:11:50
9704  Cathy Ulm              F 60-64    161/294     1:34:20   14:39     3:11:51
9705  Desiree Allen          F 25-29   929/1008     1:27:58   14:39     3:11:52
9706  Adaisha Skinner        F 18-24    605/644     1:27:46   14:39     3:11:52
9707  Crisandra Tephabock    F 60-64    162/294     1:32:50   14:40     3:11:58
9708  Randy Tephabock        M 60-64    183/235     1:32:50   14:40     3:11:59
9709  Katelyn Gates          F 18-24    606/644     1:31:55   14:40     3:11:59
9710  Ramakrishna Ampolu     M 50-54    379/424     1:34:07   14:40     3:12:01
9711  Norb Woodhams          M 70-74      31/48     1:31:47   14:41     3:12:11
9712  Christina Ritsema      F 45-49    571/749     1:31:48   14:41     3:12:11
9713  Nathan Woodhams        M 25-29    549/565     1:31:48   14:41     3:12:12
9714  Heather Brooks         F 30-34    825/921     1:35:45   14:41     3:12:12
9715  Jason Theriot          M 45-49    422/463     1:37:33   14:42     3:12:26
9716  Toby Fuerst            M 50-54    380/424     1:47:38   14:42     3:12:29
9717  Debbie Albright        F 60-64    163/294     1:36:03   14:42     3:12:30
9718  Nivedita Mathanagopala F 25-29   930/1008     1:32:56   14:42     3:12:31
9719  Gerry Albright         M 60-64    184/235     1:36:07   14:42     3:12:33
9720  Mark Michael           M 60-64    185/235     1:37:27   14:43     3:12:36
9721  Janet Dorger           F 50-54    439/631     1:37:07   14:43     3:12:36
9722  John Dorger            M 50-54    381/424     1:37:07   14:43     3:12:37
9723  Amy Morrow             F 40-44    772/913     1:32:39   14:43     3:12:37
9724  Megan Dines            F 35-39   888/1035     1:32:09   14:43     3:12:38
9725  Kimberly Collins       F 45-49    572/749     1:32:39   14:43     3:12:38
9726  Andrea Rensing         F 60-64    164/294     1:29:08   14:43     3:12:39
9727  Steve King             M 50-54    382/424     1:31:41   14:43     3:12:40
9728  Ann Oneal              F 35-39   889/1035     1:30:12   14:43     3:12:40
9729  Kym Crandell           F 50-54    440/631     1:37:27   14:43     3:12:40
9730  Moira King             F 45-49    573/749     1:31:41   14:43     3:12:40
9731  Nicole Schneider       F 18-24    607/644     1:25:54   14:43     3:12:43
9732  Randy Haake            M 70-74      32/48     1:35:18   14:43     3:12:44
9733  Samantha Burdett       F 25-29   931/1008     1:23:52   14:43     3:12:48
9734  Elizabeth Bailey       F 25-29   932/1008     1:30:44   14:44     3:12:50
9735  Julie Bradfield        F 45-49    574/749     1:20:18   14:44     3:12:50
9736  Leeann Brooks          F 45-49    575/749     1:20:18   14:44     3:12:51
9737  Susan Wolfe            F 45-49    576/749     1:33:42   14:44     3:12:52
9738  Autumn Kavelman        F 18-24    608/644     1:29:05   14:44     3:12:56
9739  Jim Siegesmund         M 60-64    186/235     1:36:51   14:45     3:13:03
9740  Kelsey Niehauser       F 25-29   933/1008     1:28:41   14:45     3:13:05
9741  Erin Harper            F 30-34    826/921     1:32:36   14:45     3:13:06
9742  Idamarie Rios          F 40-44    773/913     1:32:37   14:45     3:13:07
9743  Jennifer Horner        F 55-59    321/483     1:32:11   14:45     3:13:07
9744  Patroba Onyango        M 45-49    423/463     1:34:58   14:45     3:13:08
9745  Kelly Smith            F 25-29   934/1008     1:32:20   14:45     3:13:09
9746  Celisse Lundy          F 50-54    441/631     1:34:59   14:45     3:13:12
9747  William Green          M 35-39    591/626     1:34:42   14:46     3:13:15
9748  Alan Blake             M 60-64    187/235     1:34:44   14:46     3:13:17
9749  Rob Timms              M 55-59    319/363     1:34:45   14:46     3:13:18
9750  Anne Engelhard         F 45-49    577/749     1:29:02   14:46     3:13:21
9751  Chadwick Raleigh       M 30-34    553/575     2:07:58   14:46     3:13:23
9752  Janet Walsh            F 65-69     56/113     1:33:16   14:46     3:13:26
9753  Kelsey Tobin           F 18-24    609/644     1:25:12   14:47     3:13:27
9754  Lauren Bailey          F 18-24    610/644     1:24:39   14:47     3:13:29
9755  Dianne Murray          F 70-74      13/31     1:35:24   14:47     3:13:38
9756  Kristin Jordan         F 70-74      14/31     1:35:28   14:47     3:13:38
9757  Stacy Alvey            F 35-39   890/1035     1:30:29   14:48     3:13:40
9758  Richard Hartmann       M 60-64    188/235     1:37:05   14:48     3:13:41
9759  Dona Canaan            F 60-64    165/294     1:35:21   14:48     3:13:43
9760  Sabrina Woodrum        F 45-49    578/749     1:37:57   14:48     3:13:47
9761  Freddy McDougle        M 40-44    570/599     1:32:22   14:48     3:13:48
9762  Heather Ashley         F 40-44    774/913     1:37:57   14:48     3:13:48
9763  Amanda Walriven        F 30-34    827/921     1:28:49   14:48     3:13:51
9764  Deepika Andavarapu     F 35-39   891/1035     1:30:08   14:48     3:13:52
9765  Terri Haney            F 50-54    442/631     1:31:44   14:49     3:14:00
9766  Sarah Luckett          F 40-44    775/913     1:34:05   14:49     3:14:00
9767  Lauren Fletcher        F 01-17      80/93     1:30:22   14:49     3:14:00
9768  Caroline Lopez         F 01-17      81/93     1:30:22   14:49     3:14:01
9769  Katie Koenig           F 01-17      82/93     1:30:22   14:49     3:14:01
9770  Karen Kowalski         F 65-69     57/113     1:35:06   14:49     3:14:01
9771  Laura Zarate           F 50-54    443/631     1:32:59   14:49     3:14:01
9772  Andy Garcia            M 40-44    571/599     1:41:08   14:49     3:14:02
9773  Barb Benkert           F 60-64    166/294     1:32:17   14:49     3:14:02
9774  Carissa Borho          F 55-59    322/483     1:34:40   14:50     3:14:07
9775  Margo Urquhart         F 55-59    323/483     1:32:02   14:50     3:14:08
9776  Tina Young             F 50-54    444/631     1:33:23   14:50     3:14:09
9777  Anne Hissett           F 70-74      15/31     1:35:35   14:50     3:14:10
9778  Emily Young            F 18-24    611/644     1:33:24   14:50     3:14:10
9779  Trish Kovacs           F 35-39   892/1035     1:31:11   14:50     3:14:14
9780  George Jester Jr.      M 55-59    320/363     1:31:12   14:50     3:14:15
9781  Amanda Vickers         F 40-44    776/913     1:31:48   14:50     3:14:16
9782  Sue Tarbox             F 60-64    167/294     1:29:47   14:50     3:14:17
9783  Jeremy Andress         M 30-34    554/575     1:29:48   14:50     3:14:17
9784  Cat Davis              F 25-29   935/1008     1:31:24   14:50     3:14:18
9785  Phyllis Cook           F 60-64    168/294     1:27:42   14:51     3:14:21
9786  Sabrina Calhoun        F 30-34    828/921     1:31:57   14:51     3:14:21
9787  Sarah Navarro          F 40-44    777/913     1:31:57   14:51     3:14:21
9788  Ian Foster             M 30-34    555/575     1:29:23   14:51     3:14:22
9789  Faith Foster           F 55-59    324/483     1:29:24   14:51     3:14:23
9790  Jeanne Godfrey         F 50-54    445/631     1:30:57   14:51     3:14:23
9791  Tyler Parker           F 35-39   893/1035     1:27:43   14:51     3:14:24
9792  Karen Barcus           F 60-64    169/294     1:33:39   14:51     3:14:29
9793  Shannon Crews          F 35-39   894/1035     1:32:43   14:51     3:14:29
9794  Danielle Jarrett       F 40-44    778/913     1:32:45   14:51     3:14:30
9795  Margie Skidmore        F 35-39   895/1035     1:32:43   14:51     3:14:30
9796  Danielle Tymitz        F 35-39   896/1035     1:32:41   14:51     3:14:31
9797  Jennifer Richardson    F 45-49    579/749     1:33:40   14:52     3:14:36
9798  John Carver            M 60-64    189/235     1:34:26   14:52     3:14:41
9799  Connie Bowman          F 50-54    446/631     1:34:16   14:52     3:14:42
9800  Leslie Roman           F 55-59    325/483     1:34:27   14:52     3:14:42
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9801  Joseph Roman           M 55-59    321/363     1:34:26   14:52     3:14:42
9802  Anais Graterol         F 35-39   897/1035     1:34:54   14:52     3:14:43
9803  Joyce Richter          F 80-84        1/1     1:35:25   14:52     3:14:44
9804  Vito Carla             M 40-44    572/599     1:34:54   14:52     3:14:44
9805  Julie Dwyer            F 50-54    447/631     1:30:57   14:52     3:14:45
9806  Meggen Petersen        F 50-54    448/631     1:32:18   14:52     3:14:45
9807  Sue Paul               F 50-54    449/631     1:31:00   14:53     3:14:47
9808  Jamie Schirmer         F 35-39   898/1035     1:30:38   14:53     3:14:51
9809  Jim Wagner             M 55-59    322/363     1:32:00   14:53     3:14:53
9810  Bonnie Chelius         F 55-59    326/483     1:31:51   14:54     3:15:01
9811  Mary Barnhorn          F 50-54    450/631     1:32:43   14:54     3:15:01
9812  Leslie Holton          F 50-54    451/631     1:33:19   14:54     3:15:01
9813  Mary Doerger           F 50-54    452/631     1:32:44   14:54     3:15:02
9814  Kurt Chelius           M 55-59    323/363     1:31:52   14:54     3:15:02
9815  Sharon Niehaus         F 45-49    580/749     1:35:10   14:54     3:15:02
9816  Alice Rericha          F 40-44    779/913     1:36:00   14:54     3:15:04
9817  Diane Bowdler          F 50-54    453/631     1:28:21   14:54     3:15:05
9818  Angela Monk            F 45-49    581/749     1:39:01   14:54     3:15:06
9819  Vonzetta Douglas       F 45-49    582/749     1:31:52   14:54     3:15:06
9820  Carol Derry            F 55-59    327/483     1:28:22   14:54     3:15:06
9821  Ouida Brown            F 45-49    583/749     1:31:21   14:54     3:15:06
9822  Jennifer Simondin      F 40-44    780/913     1:28:32   14:54     3:15:07
9823  Janet Plunkett         F 50-54    454/631     1:28:23   14:54     3:15:07
9824  Victoria Buell         F 18-24    612/644     1:31:43   14:54     3:15:07
9825  Chuck Patty            M 55-59    324/363     1:29:24   14:54     3:15:07
9826  Holly Keeton           F 30-34    829/921     1:33:32   14:54     3:15:08
9827  Karen Brassfield       F 55-59    328/483     1:28:34   14:54     3:15:08
9828  Keiffer Cosey          F 55-59    329/483     1:31:52   14:55     3:15:14
9829  Amber Dahlhoff         F 30-34    830/921     1:28:32   14:55     3:15:14
9830  Mike Bauereis          M 65-69     89/121     1:31:23   14:55     3:15:15
9831  Courtney McCollom      F 30-34    831/921     1:20:22   14:55     3:15:16
9832  Jennifer Welch         F 45-49    584/749     1:33:25   14:55     3:15:21
9833  Sheri Tomlin           F 45-49    585/749     1:33:06   14:55     3:15:25
9834  Llee Sivitz            F 70-74      16/31     1:33:38   14:56     3:15:28
9835  David Sauers           M 65-69     90/121     1:33:45   14:56     3:15:29
9836  Robert Meyer           M 60-64    190/235     1:24:07   14:56     3:15:33
9837  Duchien Vu             M 60-64    191/235     1:30:49   14:56     3:15:34
9838  Jacob Flannery         M 18-24    280/291     1:34:13   14:56     3:15:35
9839  Sherry Flannery        F 40-44    781/913     1:34:14   14:56     3:15:36
9840  Catherine Szymik       F 65-69     58/113     1:34:03   14:56     3:15:37
9841  Lori Smith             F 55-59    330/483     1:28:17   14:56     3:15:37
9842  David Ruckle           M 55-59    325/363     1:35:09   14:57     3:15:46
9843  Caitlin Yauch          F 30-34    832/921     1:30:55   14:57     3:15:50
9844  Erin Stalbaum          F 35-39   899/1035     1:33:08   14:58     3:15:57
9845  Jeanne Handorf         F 55-59    331/483     1:35:09   14:58     3:15:58
9846  Mark Beers             M 50-54    383/424     1:35:20   14:58     3:15:58
9847  Brenda Beers           F 50-54    455/631     1:35:19   14:58     3:15:59
9848  Laura Bell             F 50-54    456/631     1:31:15   14:58     3:16:01
9849  Robert Brunner         M 60-64    192/235     1:31:16   14:58     3:16:01
9850  Crystina Aller         F 30-34    833/921     1:38:55   14:58     3:16:04
9851  Kathy Buell            F 50-54    457/631     1:31:44   14:58     3:16:04
9852  James Ader             M 50-54    384/424     1:36:52   14:59     3:16:06
9853  Donna Ader             F 50-54    458/631     1:36:55   14:59     3:16:06
9854  Julie Duffy            F 45-49    586/749     1:32:45   14:59     3:16:06
9855  Brenda Mathias         F 55-59    332/483     1:36:56   14:59     3:16:07
9856  Debra Pollard          F 45-49    587/749     1:30:37   14:59     3:16:07
9857  Diana Decatur          F 30-34    834/921     1:31:31   14:59     3:16:09
9858  Rae Nichols            F 25-29   936/1008     1:27:11   14:59     3:16:12
9859  Niki Korn              F 30-34    835/921     1:31:25   14:59     3:16:14
9860  Marca Morgan           F 40-44    782/913     1:38:26   14:59     3:16:14
9861  Jacqueline Schreiver   F 55-59    333/483     1:37:58   15:00     3:16:21
9862  Paula Bingham          F 45-49    588/749     1:37:59   15:00     3:16:21
9863  Dawn Adams             F 55-59    334/483     1:38:17   15:00     3:16:22
9864  Sarah Keith            F 35-39   900/1035     1:33:25   15:00     3:16:23
9865  Sean McClenahan        M 50-54    385/424     1:27:49   15:00     3:16:24
9866  Virginia Velazquez     F 45-49    589/749     1:33:23   15:00     3:16:24
9867  Cari Ballentine        F 40-44    783/913     1:47:07   15:00     3:16:26
9868  Jenny Parker           F 50-54    459/631     1:33:24   15:00     3:16:27
9869  Tiffany Kelley         F 35-39   901/1035     1:32:59   15:01     3:16:33
9870  Launa Kelley           F 60-64    170/294     1:32:59   15:01     3:16:33
9871  Jen Keutzer            F 40-44    784/913     1:29:25   15:01     3:16:36
9872  Candice Marcella       F 40-44    785/913     1:33:51   15:01     3:16:37
9873  Chris Murray           F 50-54    460/631     1:29:30   15:01     3:16:38
9874  Stacey Spears          F 55-59    335/483     1:33:38   15:01     3:16:38
9875  Dara Stinson           F 45-49    590/749     1:35:36   15:01     3:16:39
9876  Kathy Dennison         F 45-49    591/749     1:35:08   15:01     3:16:40
9877  Sueann Loop            F 50-54    461/631     1:35:07   15:01     3:16:40
9878  Ebony Owens            F 40-44    786/913     1:35:36   15:01     3:16:41
9879  Ashley Rasnic          F 30-34    836/921     1:29:31   15:01     3:16:42
9880  Erin McGrath           F 40-44    787/913     1:35:44   15:01     3:16:43
9881  Angela McDowell        F 35-39   902/1035     1:35:35   15:01     3:16:43
9882  Julie McKean           F 45-49    592/749     1:36:46   15:02     3:16:45
9883  Elizabeth Metts        F 35-39   903/1035     1:36:45   15:02     3:16:46
9884  Tina Leitz             F 50-54    462/631     1:33:49   15:02     3:16:47
9885  Susan Schreiber        F 55-59    336/483     1:38:14   15:02     3:16:49
9886  Jean Fudge             F 55-59    337/483     1:34:08   15:02     3:16:52
9887  Lisa Sax               F 40-44    788/913     1:37:22   15:02     3:16:52
9888  Robert Burke           M 65-69     91/121     1:36:54   15:03     3:16:58
9889  Jeff Jasco Schnedl     M 50-54    386/424     1:36:16   15:03     3:16:58
9890  Connie Rotterman       F 60-64    171/294     1:41:14   15:03     3:16:59
9891  Jessica Wilfert        F 25-29   937/1008     1:39:45   15:03     3:16:59
9892  Denice Rutkousky       F 55-59    338/483     1:41:16   15:03     3:17:00
9893  Danielle Garrett       F 30-34    837/921     1:30:48   15:03     3:17:02
9894  Ashlie Childers        F 35-39   904/1035     1:36:36   15:03     3:17:04
9895  Jessica Justice        F 35-39   905/1035     1:36:37   15:03     3:17:04
9896  Ali Piedel             F 35-39   906/1035     1:29:30   15:03     3:17:09
9897  Daniel Green           M 60-64    193/235     1:37:21   15:03     3:17:10
9898  Ryann Patrus           F 25-29   938/1008     1:32:46   15:03     3:17:10
9899  Heather Maxfield       F 40-44    789/913     1:28:28   15:04     3:17:15
9900  Christopher Ware       M 40-44    573/599     1:28:28   15:04     3:17:16
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9901  Brittany Brown         F 40-44    790/913     1:32:24   15:04     3:17:18
9902  Kelly Little           F 35-39   907/1035     1:33:27   15:04     3:17:20
9903  Carlye O'Brien         F 40-44    791/913     1:32:26   15:04     3:17:20
9904  Kristina Schlake       F 40-44    792/913     1:33:01   15:04     3:17:22
9905  Beverly Johnson        F 60-64    172/294     1:34:31   15:04     3:17:22
9906  Elizabeth Kennedy      F 30-34    838/921     1:45:44   15:04     3:17:23
9907  Sarah Barker           F 30-34    839/921     1:35:24   15:04     3:17:23
9908  Mary Woods             F 45-49    593/749     1:25:58   15:05     3:17:25
9909  Thomas Wesselman       M 60-64    194/235     1:38:22   15:05     3:17:25
9910  Theresa Bellman        F 50-54    463/631     1:38:12   15:05     3:17:25
9911  Paul Haught            M 60-64    195/235               15:05     3:17:26
9912  Grace Porco            F 18-24    613/644     1:35:46   15:05     3:17:27
9913  Heather Ramsay         F 35-39   908/1035     1:38:49   15:05     3:17:27
9914  Greg Bender            M 50-54    387/424     1:38:50   15:05     3:17:27
9915  Surjith Singireddy     M 45-49    424/463     1:33:41   15:05     3:17:30
9916  Douglas Erpenbeck      M 55-59    326/363     1:39:57   15:05     3:17:30
9917  Brenda Elliott         F 65-69     59/113     1:34:23   15:05     3:17:32
9918  Sally Howie            F 65-69     60/113     1:39:53   15:05     3:17:33
9919  Elaine Parulis         F 60-64    173/294     1:36:19   15:05     3:17:34
9920  Denise Werling         F 55-59    339/483     1:35:24   15:05     3:17:35
9921  Shayna Travis          F 18-24    614/644     1:36:36   15:05     3:17:36
9922  Paula Clinedinst       F 45-49    594/749     1:29:36   15:06     3:17:37
9923  Michelle Mancini       F 35-39   909/1035     1:34:07   15:06     3:17:37
9924  Mel Rinehart           F 40-44    793/913     1:29:54   15:06     3:17:38
9925  Zahava Zuroff          F 01-17      83/93     1:36:36   15:06     3:17:38
9926  Katherine Lunsford     F 55-59    340/483     1:29:37   15:06     3:17:38
9927  James Norris           M 60-64    196/235     1:33:39   15:06     3:17:39
9928  Olivia Ehrnschwender   F 25-29   939/1008     1:36:53   15:06     3:17:41
9929  Mary Sue Krummen       F 55-59    341/483     1:36:35   15:06     3:17:42
9930  Crystal Becker         F 35-39   910/1035     1:23:47   15:06     3:17:48
9931  Sarah Minning          F 01-17      84/93     1:32:57   15:06     3:17:48
9932  Anita Hopkins          F 35-39   911/1035     1:23:47   15:06     3:17:48
9933  Jackie Elmahouli       F 50-54    464/631     1:33:03   15:06     3:17:49
9934  Elizabeth Jones        F 35-39   912/1035     1:35:25   15:07     3:17:49
9935  Suzi Recker            F 35-39   913/1035     1:31:25   15:07     3:17:50
9936  Joann Videtto          F 50-54    465/631     1:36:18   15:07     3:17:51
9937  Allison Colglazier     F 45-49    595/749     1:35:46   15:07     3:17:54
9938  Patty Perry            F 50-54    466/631     1:35:45   15:07     3:17:54
9939  Margaret Lumpcik       F 35-39   914/1035     1:38:24   15:07     3:17:55
9940  Barb Bryan             F 40-44    794/913     1:38:24   15:07     3:17:56
9941  Gayle Frankenbach      F 60-64    174/294     1:32:27   15:07     3:17:57
9942  Barbara Fulcher        F 50-54    467/631     1:34:13   15:07     3:18:00
9943  Laura Holloway         F 50-54    468/631     1:34:20   15:07     3:18:00
9944  Sherry Chang           F 45-49    596/749     1:40:01   15:08     3:18:03
9945  Sandra Fox             F 60-64    175/294     1:39:24   15:08     3:18:11
9946  Mary Roby              F 50-54    469/631     1:39:25   15:08     3:18:12
9947  Shannon Anderson       F 35-39   915/1035     1:32:11   15:08     3:18:14
9948  Abigail Schwartz       F 30-34    840/921     1:36:55   15:08     3:18:14
9949  Jennifer Bassett       F 60-64    176/294     1:32:26   15:08     3:18:14
9950  Shane Kremer           M 30-34    556/575     1:35:27   15:08     3:18:15
9951  Linsday Warth          F 25-29   940/1008     1:35:27   15:08     3:18:15
9952  Lindsey Schulz         F 30-34    841/921     1:33:41   15:09     3:18:18
9953  Kathleen Schnell       F 50-54    470/631     1:33:32   15:09     3:18:20
9954  Susan Haffner          F 30-34    842/921     1:33:44   15:09     3:18:21
9955  Ellen Weitz            F 25-29   941/1008     1:33:44   15:09     3:18:21
9956  Clara Leder            F 01-17      85/93     1:33:20   15:09     3:18:23
9957  Tina Leder             F 40-44    795/913     1:33:34   15:09     3:18:24
9958  Patrick Clark          M 65-69     92/121     1:36:36   15:09     3:18:25
9959  Catherine Smith        F 60-64    177/294     1:37:32   15:09     3:18:25
9960  Gizem Momper           F 30-34    843/921     1:35:28   15:09     3:18:27
9961  Melanie Pessler        M 45-49    425/463     1:22:13   15:10     3:18:29
9962  Joyce Starr            F 65-69     61/113     1:35:23   15:10     3:18:35
9963  Mary Tucker            F 35-39   916/1035     1:34:39   15:10     3:18:39
9964  Melissa Chadick        F 40-44    796/913     1:35:11   15:10     3:18:39
9965  Nathan Face            M 40-44    574/599     1:38:57   15:10     3:18:40
9966  Stacia Lingo           F 35-39   917/1035     1:38:57   15:10     3:18:40
9967  Robin Mihal            F 55-59    342/483     1:42:04   15:10     3:18:40
9968  George Mihal           M 65-69     93/121     1:42:00   15:10     3:18:41
9969  Mary Anne Schneider    F 55-59    343/483     1:35:47   15:10     3:18:41
9970  Michele Brackett       F 50-54    471/631     1:35:24   15:11     3:18:42
9971  Kathleen Riordan       F 55-59    344/483     1:37:45   15:11     3:18:42
9972  Karen Floyd            F 55-59    345/483     1:37:36   15:11     3:18:42
9973  Asha Bosley            F 01-17      86/93     1:30:42   15:11     3:18:42
9974  Dara Bullock           F 40-44    797/913     1:28:49   15:11     3:18:43
9975  Tony Kamos             M 35-39    592/626     1:33:46   15:11     3:18:44
9976  Jason Bosley           M 45-49    426/463     1:30:42   15:11     3:18:45
9977  Nikki Kamos            F 30-34    844/921     1:33:48   15:11     3:18:45
9978  Soshana Bosley         F 45-49    597/749     1:30:44   15:11     3:18:45
9979  Amber Howard           F 40-44    798/913     1:37:41   15:11     3:18:46
9980  Jen Brubaker           F 40-44    799/913     1:37:42   15:11     3:18:47
9981  Glenn Schnell          M 55-59    327/363     1:33:37   15:11     3:18:47
9982  Roberta Ptaszkiewicz   F 65-69     62/113     1:37:35   15:11     3:18:48
9983  Maura Prince           F 45-49    598/749     1:31:51   15:11     3:18:49
9984  Don Dilley             M 75-79        8/9     1:37:39   15:11     3:18:49
9985  Barbara Friend         F 70-74      17/31     1:38:51   15:11     3:18:50
9986  Reddi Gudla            M 45-49    427/463     1:34:44   15:11     3:18:51
9987  Julie Glassmeyer       F 45-49    599/749     1:38:49   15:11     3:18:51
9988  Po Reffitt             F 40-44    800/913     1:36:57   15:11     3:18:52
9989  Stephanie Geeslin      F 40-44    801/913     1:36:48   15:11     3:18:53
9990  Christina McDermott    F 40-44    802/913     1:35:23   15:11     3:18:53
9991  Carmella Jacobs        F 55-59    346/483     1:38:17   15:12     3:18:58
9992  Angie Squires          F 50-54    472/631     1:31:33   15:12     3:18:59
9993  Kimberly Pringle       F 55-59    347/483     1:38:18   15:12     3:18:59
9994  Sherry Hansman         F 45-49    600/749     1:39:30   15:12     3:19:00
9995  Mike Rademacher        M 55-59    328/363     1:36:24   15:12     3:19:00
9996  Ava Byrum              F 01-17      87/93     1:39:56   15:12     3:19:01
9997  Gary Hansman           M 50-54    388/424     1:39:32   15:12     3:19:03
9998  Corey Fugate           M 25-29    550/565     1:33:14   15:13     3:19:08
9999  Lenore Andujar         F 55-59    348/483     1:37:21   15:13     3:19:11
10000 Beth Anne Fessel       F 30-34    845/921     1:35:53   15:13     3:19:12
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10001 Mimi Ransick           F 60-64    178/294     1:36:44   15:13     3:19:14
10002 Clare Malott           F 30-34    846/921     1:37:33   15:13     3:19:15
10003 Beth Ransick           F 40-44    803/913     1:36:45   15:13     3:19:15
10004 Emily Eckhoff          F 30-34    847/921     1:29:20   15:13     3:19:15
10005 Melissa Roark          F 40-44    804/913     1:34:52   15:13     3:19:16
10006 Stacey Depp            F 45-49    601/749     1:33:57   15:13     3:19:17
10007 Evan Simmons           M 01-17      70/78     1:35:50   15:13     3:19:19
10008 Brooke Colliver        F 25-29   942/1008     1:22:57   15:14     3:19:23
10009 Jeannell Justin        F 45-49    602/749     1:31:12   15:14     3:19:25
10010 Julma Castillo         F 45-49    603/749     1:38:15   15:14     3:19:25
10011 Pauline Lee            F 45-49    604/749     1:38:17   15:14     3:19:27
10012 Lori Stovall           F 40-44    805/913     1:35:36   15:14     3:19:31
10013 Victoria Emmanuel      F 55-59    349/483     1:35:40   15:14     3:19:34
10014 Melinda Poling         F 40-44    806/913     1:35:51   15:15     3:19:35
10015 Lee Anne Simmons-Herna F 45-49    605/749     1:35:52   15:15     3:19:35
10016 Erika Powell           F 25-29   943/1008     1:33:49   15:15     3:19:37
10017 Susan Gotsch           F 55-59    350/483     1:36:45   15:15     3:19:37
10018 Melissa Shaw           F 45-49    606/749     1:37:34   15:15     3:19:37
10019 Joanna Leidenbor       F 45-49    607/749     1:41:28   15:15     3:19:37
10020 Angie Pennington       F 40-44    807/913     1:35:50   15:15     3:19:42
10021 Eileen McCall          F 50-54    473/631     1:33:39   15:15     3:19:42
10022 Keith Gotsch           M 55-59    329/363     1:36:44   15:15     3:19:43
10023 Tereza Shelton         F 70-74      18/31     1:35:15   15:15     3:19:44
10024 Kellie Butler          F 50-54    474/631     1:35:51   15:15     3:19:44
10025 Katie Schwarze         F 45-49    608/749     1:26:19   15:15     3:19:45
10026 Jacqueline Worsham     F 55-59    351/483     1:38:32   15:15     3:19:45
10027 Angela Harmon          F 40-44    808/913     1:29:44   15:15     3:19:46
10028 Jayson Chamberlain     M 45-49    428/463     1:36:47   15:16     3:19:48
10029 Jerry Hammons          M 45-49    429/463     1:36:48   15:16     3:19:48
10030 Tabitha Ayala          F 30-34    848/921     1:34:10   15:16     3:19:51
10031 Carole Castillo        F 25-29   944/1008     1:39:11   15:16     3:19:53
10032 Logan Broekema         F 18-24    615/644     1:35:42   15:17     3:20:02
10033 Katy Broekema          F 45-49    609/749     1:35:42   15:17     3:20:03
10034 Mary Signorelli        F 55-59    352/483     1:31:53   15:17     3:20:07
10035 Richard Legere         M 60-64    197/235     1:38:01   15:17     3:20:09
10036 Kathryn Shipp          F 25-29   945/1008     1:33:13   15:17     3:20:11
10037 Clifford Ward          M 35-39    593/626     1:33:29   15:17     3:20:12
10038 Matt Gustin            M 45-49    430/463     1:34:18   15:17     3:20:13
10039 Kim Harnett            F 50-54    475/631     1:32:54   15:18     3:20:14
10040 Kelly Shrout           F 35-39   918/1035     1:34:35   15:18     3:20:16
10041 Kaylin Earnest         F 25-29   946/1008     1:36:29   15:18     3:20:16
10042 Angela Ray             F 55-59    353/483     1:38:41   15:18     3:20:17
10043 Patricia Brown         F 60-64    179/294     1:36:36   15:18     3:20:17
10044 Nikki Blazejewski      F 25-29   947/1008     1:26:22   15:18     3:20:19
10045 Nicole Roell           F 18-24    616/644     1:31:01   15:18     3:20:22
10046 Jordan Blomeke         F 25-29   948/1008     1:31:01   15:18     3:20:22
10047 Melanie Curtis-Whyte   F 40-44    809/913     1:31:49   15:18     3:20:22
10048 Susan Marshall         F 60-64    180/294     1:31:50   15:18     3:20:23
10049 Elizabeth Halpern      F 50-54    476/631     1:39:22   15:18     3:20:24
10050 Jim Roszel             M 30-34    557/575     1:39:21   15:19     3:20:27
10051 Timmy Davis            M 50-54    389/424     1:41:15   15:19     3:20:27
10052 Susan Roszel           F 60-64    181/294     1:39:22   15:19     3:20:28
10053 Esther Fatsy           F 55-59    354/483     1:35:19   15:19     3:20:33
10054 Michael Harr           M 40-44    575/599     1:37:37   15:19     3:20:34
10055 Nancy Baker            F 40-44    810/913     1:37:37   15:19     3:20:35
10056 Mary Matson            F 60-64    182/294     1:38:38   15:19     3:20:35
10057 Jim Reder              M 35-39    594/626     1:38:38   15:19     3:20:35
10058 Carolyn Murphy         F 60-64    183/294     1:33:42   15:19     3:20:39
10059 James Steinkamp        M 55-59    330/363     1:33:44   15:20     3:20:40
10060 Lane Byrum             M 50-54    390/424     1:39:54   15:20     3:20:40
10061 Judy Perkinson         F 60-64    184/294     1:36:17   15:20     3:20:40
10062 Nancy Cunningham       F 65-69     63/113     1:36:26   15:20     3:20:40
10063 Darryl White           M 50-54    391/424     1:36:33   15:20     3:20:41
10064 Stacy Recker           F 40-44    811/913     1:38:01   15:20     3:20:45
10065 Dennis Albertz         M 70-74      33/48     1:33:20   15:20     3:20:48
10066 Jennifer Casson        F 45-49    610/749     1:34:27   15:20     3:20:50
10067 Trish Hunter           F 45-49    611/749     1:32:40   15:20     3:20:51
10068 Monique Stull          F 45-49    612/749     1:31:45   15:21     3:20:57
10069 Jen McCoy              F 35-39   919/1035     1:35:06   15:21     3:20:57
10070 Hui Yang               F 50-54    477/631     1:35:44   15:21     3:21:00
10071 Lori Backus            F 30-34    849/921     1:39:54   15:21     3:21:02
10072 Melinda Shepherd       F 50-54    478/631     1:39:52   15:21     3:21:02
10073 Carol Smith            F 50-54    479/631     1:35:51   15:21     3:21:02
10074 Joseph Girbert         M 35-39    595/626     1:36:50   15:21     3:21:03
10075 Peggy McCarty          F 60-64    185/294     1:36:16   15:21     3:21:03
10076 Sarah Blair            F 30-34    850/921     1:32:28   15:21     3:21:04
10077 Brenda Newton          F 55-59    355/483     1:35:10   15:22     3:21:06
10078 Nora Gjokaj            F 35-39   920/1035     1:30:32   15:22     3:21:08
10079 David Zucker           M 65-69     94/121     1:39:21   15:22     3:21:09
10080 Amber Turner           F 35-39   921/1035     1:35:06   15:22     3:21:10
10081 Maria Beatty           F 55-59    356/483     1:35:56   15:22     3:21:11
10082 John Coakes            M 50-54    392/424     1:36:14   15:22     3:21:11
10083 Sarah Beatty           F 30-34    851/921     1:35:57   15:22     3:21:12
10084 Paula Coakes           F 50-54    480/631     1:36:18   15:22     3:21:13
10085 Sarah Kastner          F 30-34    852/921     1:40:14   15:22     3:21:15
10086 Lori Guthrie           F 45-49    613/749     1:37:48   15:22     3:21:16
10087 Denton Guthrie         M 50-54    393/424     1:37:49   15:22     3:21:18
10088 Jane McDowell          F 65-69     64/113     1:39:23   15:23     3:21:21
10089 Lynn Herman            F 60-64    186/294     1:37:06   15:23     3:21:26
10090 Lisa Cantrell          F 40-44    812/913     1:37:23   15:23     3:21:26
10091 Donald Morris          M 45-49    431/463     1:26:48   15:23     3:21:30
10092 David Sepulveda        M 45-49    432/463     1:37:13   15:24     3:21:33
10093 Barbara Giambra        F 50-54    481/631     1:38:44   15:24     3:21:33
10094 Becky Johnson          F 60-64    187/294     1:35:46   15:24     3:21:34
10095 Emi Smith              F 35-39   922/1035     1:33:26   15:24     3:21:35
10096 Kristi Booth           F 35-39   923/1035     1:30:39   15:24     3:21:35
10097 Sarah Peaslee          F 18-24    617/644     1:34:45   15:24     3:21:37
10098 McKenna Smith          F 18-24    618/644     1:29:18   15:24     3:21:37
10099 Becca Klark            F 25-29   949/1008     1:39:10   15:24     3:21:37
10100 Rachael Jennings       F 35-39   924/1035     1:39:10   15:24     3:21:38
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10101 Sally Gutierrez        F 60-64    188/294     1:31:41   15:24     3:21:38
10102 Tony Keeton            M 40-44    576/599     1:31:36   15:24     3:21:42
10103 Debbi Borchers         F 60-64    189/294     1:38:56   15:24     3:21:42
10104 Joanie Carlson         F 30-34    853/921     1:35:37   15:25     3:21:45
10105 Mary Braun             F 45-49    614/749     1:35:51   15:25     3:21:55
10106 Julia Snyder           F 50-54    482/631     1:32:07   15:25     3:21:57
10107 Donna Murphy           F 50-54    483/631     1:32:09   15:25     3:21:57
10108 Sherri Ranson          F 45-49    615/749     1:38:54   15:26     3:21:59
10109 George Ranson          M 45-49    433/463     1:38:49   15:26     3:21:59
10110 Kate Neikirk           F 60-64    190/294     1:37:16   15:27     3:22:14
10111 Damian Billy           M 65-69     95/121     1:38:16   15:27     3:22:15
10112 Amanda Arent           F 45-49    616/749     1:45:55   15:27     3:22:16
10113 Marty Hoyt             F 45-49    617/749     1:33:59   15:27     3:22:23
10114 Paul Knappenberger     M 45-49    434/463     1:30:11   15:28     3:22:25
10115 Kim Meiners-Mccreary   F 35-39   925/1035     1:38:06   15:28     3:22:28
10116 Kelly Seroka           F 50-54    484/631     1:39:20   15:28     3:22:29
10117 Kelly Kollstedt        F 50-54    485/631     1:39:23   15:28     3:22:32
10118 Jennifer Murphy        F 40-44    813/913     1:47:26   15:28     3:22:36
10119 Bryan Paschal          M 50-54    394/424     1:36:57   15:28     3:22:37
10120 Abigail Brink          F 35-39   926/1035     1:42:13   15:29     3:22:39
10121 Darla Maxwell          F 55-59    357/483     1:35:31   15:29     3:22:39
10122 Sandy Johnson          F 45-49    618/749     1:41:16   15:29     3:22:41
10123 Jenni Hoff             F 40-44    814/913     1:37:46   15:29     3:22:44
10124 Chelsa Dumford         F 30-34    854/921     1:38:03   15:29     3:22:48
10125 Mary Ruiz              F 45-49    619/749     1:32:37   15:29     3:22:49
10126 Rachel Petit           F 35-39   927/1035     1:38:53   15:30     3:22:51
10127 Lindsey Butcher        F 30-34    855/921     1:34:29   15:30     3:22:57
10128 Marcella Wambura       F 45-49    620/749     1:32:16   15:30     3:22:59
10129 James Southward        M 60-64    198/235     1:36:30   15:30     3:23:03
10130 Terri Marshall         F 55-59    358/483     1:36:29   15:31     3:23:04
10131 Grace Kendrick         F 50-54    486/631     1:37:12   15:31     3:23:06
10132 Grace Kendrick         F 50-54    487/631     1:37:13   15:31     3:23:07
10133 Janice Cortes          F 40-44    815/913     1:37:02   15:31     3:23:07
10134 Sheryl Moody           F 50-54    488/631     1:34:46   15:31     3:23:15
10135 Rick Freeze            M 45-49    435/463     1:38:22   15:32     3:23:17
10136 Marylou Hansen         F 65-69     65/113     1:37:10   15:32     3:23:24
10137 Lesley Marsh           F 50-54    489/631     1:30:58   15:32     3:23:25
10138 Andrea Tate            F 35-39   928/1035     1:31:39   15:32     3:23:26
10139 Susan Kossen           F 45-49    621/749     1:42:17   15:33     3:23:36
10140 Angie Schroeder        F 45-49    622/749     1:35:42   15:33     3:23:38
10141 Angela Tomson          F 45-49    623/749     1:37:21   15:33     3:23:41
10142 Betty Colegrove        F 55-59    359/483     1:40:41   15:33     3:23:41
10143 Amy Rile               F 45-49    624/749     1:37:21   15:33     3:23:41
10144 Sarah Smith            F 35-39   929/1035     1:40:43   15:33     3:23:41
10145 Allyson Warren         F 30-34    856/921     1:37:21   15:33     3:23:42
10146 Mandy Griffith         F 40-44    816/913     1:40:43   15:33     3:23:42
10147 Kathy Hipple           F 45-49    625/749     1:40:13   15:33     3:23:42
10148 Sahaja Ampolu          F 18-24    619/644     1:34:49   15:34     3:23:45
10149 Jen Nardini            F 35-39   930/1035     1:38:14   15:34     3:23:46
10150 Jenny Harris           F 35-39   931/1035     1:38:16   15:34     3:23:47
10151 Elizabeth King         F 30-34    857/921     1:38:16   15:34     3:23:47
10152 David Waldbillig       M 25-29    551/565     1:29:28   15:34     3:23:48
10153 Amy Roell              F 50-54    490/631     1:37:25   15:34     3:23:48
10154 Cynthia Waldbillig     F 30-34    858/921     1:29:29   15:34     3:23:48
10155 Margie Witt            F 50-54    491/631     1:37:25   15:34     3:23:48
10156 Sarah Simpson          F 45-49    626/749     1:38:14   15:34     3:23:48
10157 Jennifer Kristof       F 35-39   932/1035     1:40:09   15:34     3:23:48
10158 Geri Tastle            F 65-69     66/113     1:40:09   15:34     3:23:48
10159 Andrea Harpen          F 60-64    191/294     1:36:54   15:34     3:23:49
10160 Shellie Doyle          F 40-44    817/913     1:38:22   15:34     3:23:53
10161 Alice Deters           F 25-29   950/1008     1:28:34   15:34     3:23:55
10162 Mindelyn Heath         F 45-49    627/749     1:36:24   15:35     3:24:01
10163 Thomas Koprowski       M 65-69     96/121     1:39:45   15:35     3:24:03
10164 Rachael Moore          F 50-54    492/631     1:34:37   15:35     3:24:04
10165 Natalie Schiano        F 25-29   951/1008     1:40:16   15:35     3:24:05
10166 Elizabeth Igoe         F 50-54    493/631     1:40:16   15:35     3:24:05
10167 Marion Cosgrove Rauch  F 50-54    494/631     1:40:17   15:35     3:24:06
10168 Cathy Jo Vanderpool    F 60-64    192/294     1:42:16   15:35     3:24:07
10169 Tracie Simon           F 60-64    193/294     1:42:17   15:35     3:24:07
10170 Bev Dorenbusch         F 60-64    194/294     1:36:33   15:35     3:24:08
10171 Theresa Harvey         F 55-59    360/483     1:33:21   15:35     3:24:09
10172 Donna Maycox           F 70-74      19/31     1:36:57   15:36     3:24:10
10173 Ann Korte              F 35-39   933/1035     1:37:04   15:36     3:24:11
10174 Michael Palmer         M 35-39    596/626     1:40:31   15:36     3:24:11
10175 Richard Setterberg     M 70-74      34/48     1:41:38   15:36     3:24:14
10176 Madelyn Setterberg     F 60-64    195/294     1:41:38   15:36     3:24:14
10177 Lora Anderson          F 60-64    196/294     1:42:16   15:36     3:24:15
10178 Leeta Palecek          F 45-49    628/749     1:38:53   15:36     3:24:16
10179 Jacqueline Jenkins     F 55-59    361/483     1:33:25   15:36     3:24:20
10180 Meredith Molony        F 25-29   952/1008     1:43:10   15:37     3:24:27
10181 Lucienne Cole          F 60-64    197/294     1:35:23   15:37     3:24:29
10182 Alice Nyakeriga        F 50-54    495/631     1:38:46   15:37     3:24:29
10183 Tamara Lockwood        F 40-44    818/913     1:33:22   15:37     3:24:30
10184 Sue Rose               F 50-54    496/631     1:35:16   15:37     3:24:32
10185 Tim Rose               M 50-54    395/424     1:35:15   15:37     3:24:33
10186 Mary Hirlinger         F 50-54    497/631     1:42:14   15:37     3:24:33
10187 Terri Defife           F 40-44    819/913     1:32:49   15:38     3:24:35
10188 Sonya Tanner           F 45-49    629/749     1:38:31   15:38     3:24:35
10189 Melissa Jasper         F 35-39   934/1035     1:32:46   15:38     3:24:35
10190 Melissa Partin         F 25-29   953/1008     1:36:17   15:38     3:24:40
10191 Gladys Frimpong-Mansoh F 50-54    498/631     1:38:46   15:38     3:24:42
10192 Masami Hermanson       F 60-64    198/294     1:32:47   15:38     3:24:42
10193 Lynn Kroeger           F 50-54    499/631     1:37:40   15:38     3:24:42
10194 Leeanne Galioto        F 35-39   935/1035     1:37:44   15:38     3:24:45
10195 Shannon Mullis         F 30-34    859/921     1:36:26   15:39     3:24:50
10196 Allison Mull           F 40-44    820/913     1:37:23   15:39     3:24:51
10197 Dana Kemper            F 45-49    630/749     1:39:39   15:39     3:24:54
10198 Jill Settlemyre        F 45-49    631/749     1:39:33   15:39     3:24:54
10199 Janet Baker            F 50-54    500/631     1:39:41   15:39     3:24:55
10200 Jill Naeger            F 50-54    501/631     1:39:41   15:39     3:24:55
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10201 Tamara Gegg-Laplume    F 50-54    502/631     1:39:41   15:39     3:24:55
10202 Connie Huck            F 45-49    632/749     1:39:40   15:39     3:24:55
10203 Terri Strole           F 35-39   936/1035     1:38:08   15:40     3:25:02
10204 Thomas Stover          M 40-44    577/599     1:42:04   15:40     3:25:03
10205 Melissa Johnson        F 50-54    503/631     1:40:59   15:40     3:25:04
10206 Hayley Cole            F 25-29   954/1008     1:40:15   15:40     3:25:04
10207 Tricia Wuest           F 45-49    633/749     1:41:32   15:40     3:25:14
10208 Krishna Kolachala      M 55-59    331/363     1:41:13   15:40     3:25:15
10209 Vivek Narendran        M 55-59    332/363     1:41:14   15:41     3:25:15
10210 Mamata Narendran       F 50-54    504/631     1:41:13   15:41     3:25:16
10211 Susan Bailey           F 50-54    505/631     1:34:07   15:41     3:25:17
10212 Geoffrey Willoughby    M 70-74      35/48     1:40:08   15:41     3:25:18
10213 Sucharitha Nalagatla   F 50-54    506/631     1:41:16   15:41     3:25:18
10214 Jessica Vierling-West  F 40-44    821/913     1:34:39   15:41     3:25:20
10215 Miriam Henkel-Moellman F 30-34    860/921     1:44:58   15:41     3:25:21
10216 Jeffrey Gentile        M 50-54    396/424     1:45:16   15:41     3:25:22
10217 Myra Fischvogt         F 60-64    199/294     1:37:32   15:41     3:25:23
10218 Rebecca Oliverio       F 18-24    620/644     1:28:43   15:41     3:25:25
10219 Michael Ferguson       M 55-59    333/363     1:33:11   15:41     3:25:27
10220 April Ferguson         F 40-44    822/913     1:33:12   15:42     3:25:28
10221 Belinda Hawkins        F 45-49    634/749     1:40:25   15:42     3:25:31
10222 Christina Venrick      F 40-44    823/913     1:46:54   15:42     3:25:32
10223 Holly Hunt             F 40-44    824/913     1:46:55   15:42     3:25:32
10224 Jessica Hill           F 35-39   937/1035     1:34:02   15:42     3:25:36
10225 Louis Fetch            M 55-59    334/363     1:37:12   15:42     3:25:39
10226 Adele Pitts            F 50-54    507/631     1:34:08   15:43     3:25:43
10227 Roy Herron             M 65-69     97/121     1:36:48   15:43     3:25:43
10228 Paul Robinson          M 60-64    199/235     1:36:47   15:43     3:25:43
10229 Mischelle Armstrong    F 40-44    825/913     1:38:36   15:43     3:25:48
10230 Emily Gaspar           F 40-44    826/913     1:43:07   15:43     3:25:51
10231 Emily Shreve           F 40-44    827/913     1:38:34   15:44     3:25:55
10232 Bev Ricketson          F 55-59    362/483     1:40:55   15:44     3:25:55
10233 William Shreve         M 70-74      36/48     1:38:34   15:44     3:25:56
10234 Robyn Gallegos         F 55-59    363/483     1:40:56   15:44     3:25:56
10235 Stephen Glassmeyer     M 50-54    397/424     1:37:00   15:45     3:26:08
10236 Lori Riley             F 50-54    508/631     1:40:42   15:45     3:26:13
10237 Tracy Tapia            F 50-54    509/631     1:40:41   15:45     3:26:13
10238 Jill Matthews          F 50-54    510/631     1:38:50   15:45     3:26:16
10239 Pete Dewbury           M 80-84        3/3               15:45     3:26:18
10240 Maura Carpinello       F 35-39   938/1035     1:42:26   15:45     3:26:19
10241 Lindsay Garrison       F 35-39   939/1035     1:42:27   15:46     3:26:21
10242 Danielle Kraatz        F 40-44    828/913     1:42:38   15:46     3:26:21
10243 Shauna Hastings        F 45-49    635/749     1:42:39   15:46     3:26:22
10244 Nancy Wetterer         F 65-69     67/113     1:37:21   15:46     3:26:22
10245 Jody Collier           F 65-69     68/113     1:42:39   15:46     3:26:23
10246 Melanie Allen          F 35-39   940/1035     1:42:57   15:46     3:26:25
10247 Karen Murnan           F 65-69     69/113     1:42:57   15:46     3:26:25
10248 Maureen Smith          F 55-59    364/483     1:42:58   15:46     3:26:25
10249 Cali Rhein             F 30-34    861/921     1:38:02   15:46     3:26:27
10250 Michael Belcuore       F 40-44    829/913     1:40:21   15:46     3:26:28
10251 Carolyn Helmers        F 50-54    511/631     1:40:21   15:46     3:26:29
10252 Surya Basava           M 35-39    597/626     1:34:39   15:46     3:26:31
10253 Joseph Belcuore        M 70-74      37/48     1:40:23   15:46     3:26:31
10254 Debaprasad Dhir Narend M 35-39    598/626     1:34:25   15:46     3:26:32
10255 Naga Bala              M 45-49    436/463     1:34:40   15:46     3:26:32
10256 Samuel Fowler          M 25-29    552/565     1:29:21   15:47     3:26:33
10257 Chanel Fowler          F 25-29   955/1008     1:29:21   15:47     3:26:35
10258 Kathy Watern           F 55-59    365/483     1:38:25   15:47     3:26:38
10259 Alek Baldwin           M 25-29    553/565     1:42:23   15:47     3:26:38
10260 Jennie Conrad          F 50-54    512/631     1:43:11   15:47     3:26:40
10261 Michele Anne Cawley    F 45-49    636/749     1:41:24   15:47     3:26:40
10262 Christy Kinstler       F 40-44    830/913     1:41:24   15:47     3:26:41
10263 Marion Albertz         F 65-69     70/113     1:38:12   15:47     3:26:41
10264 Midge Rice             F 65-69     71/113     1:38:13   15:47     3:26:41
10265 Emily Gamble           F 25-29   956/1008     1:42:22   15:47     3:26:42
10266 Jennifer Dimeff        F 45-49    637/749     1:39:06   15:47     3:26:42
10267 Eva Rengering          F 50-54    513/631     1:39:07   15:47     3:26:43
10268 Sara Smith             F 35-39   941/1035     1:36:49   15:47     3:26:43
10269 Anna Battaglia         F 01-17      88/93     1:43:16   15:47     3:26:45
10270 Alyssa Latham          F 25-29   957/1008     1:40:48   15:48     3:26:47
10271 Juliana Brunner        F 50-54    514/631     1:30:55   15:48     3:26:47
10272 Laura Burger           F 50-54    515/631     1:40:13   15:48     3:26:48
10273 Julie Latham           F 55-59    366/483     1:40:49   15:48     3:26:48
10274 Ingo Trauschweizer     M 45-49    437/463     1:38:32   15:48     3:26:51
10275 Melinda Allen          F 55-59    367/483     1:40:03   15:48     3:26:52
10276 Alejandra Ramirez      F 40-44    831/913     1:38:11   15:48     3:26:53
10277 Susan Karr             F 45-49    638/749     1:38:35   15:48     3:26:54
10278 Aaron Hempfling        M 40-44    578/599     1:35:54   15:48     3:26:56
10279 Tiffani Wilson         F 35-39   942/1035     1:39:15   15:49     3:27:09
10280 Tanya Smith            F 35-39   943/1035     1:39:58   15:49     3:27:10
10281 Kelly Napier           F 40-44    832/913     1:37:10   15:49     3:27:10
10282 Sarah Beekman          F 30-34    862/921     1:37:10   15:50     3:27:13
10283 Angela Mustard         F 45-49    639/749     1:36:18   15:50     3:27:13
10284 Shirley Oney           F 65-69     72/113     1:36:19   15:50     3:27:14
10285 Kimberly Stauffer      F 50-54    516/631     1:40:55   15:50     3:27:15
10286 Debbie Miller          F 60-64    200/294     1:43:53   15:50     3:27:17
10287 Michelle Bugel         F 45-49    640/749               15:50     3:27:19
10288 Kimberly Porco         F 45-49    641/749     1:35:11   15:50     3:27:20
10289 Matt Gahris            M 30-34    558/575     1:39:34   15:50     3:27:24
10290 Wayne Lippert          M 45-49    438/463     1:41:33   15:50     3:27:24
10291 Emily Adams            F 30-34    863/921     1:37:50   15:50     3:27:25
10292 Deb Taylor             F 50-54    517/631     1:38:19   15:50     3:27:25
10293 Elizabeth Niehaus      F 55-59    368/483     1:42:00   15:50     3:27:25
10294 James Neidhard         M 55-59    335/363     1:38:19   15:51     3:27:26
10295 Becky Gardner          F 55-59    369/483     1:37:52   15:51     3:27:26
10296 Christine Carleton     F 50-54    518/631     1:41:35   15:51     3:27:26
10297 Abby Tuke              F 35-39   944/1035     1:41:36   15:51     3:27:26
10298 Janel Carroll          F 50-54    519/631     1:42:02   15:51     3:27:27
10299 Courtney Weber         F 35-39   945/1035     1:41:34   15:51     3:27:27
10300 Beth Antenucci         F 55-59    370/483     1:43:21   15:51     3:27:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.4MI    PACE        TIME
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10301 Emily Emerson          F 18-24    621/644     1:38:52   15:51     3:27:30
10302 Ellen Boeing           F 55-59    371/483     1:43:57   15:52     3:27:46
10303 Tammie Monger          F 55-59    372/483     1:37:12   15:52     3:27:50
10304 Rachel Mathewson       F 45-49    642/749     1:36:40   15:52     3:27:51
10305 Eric Mathewson         M 45-49    439/463     1:36:40   15:52     3:27:52
10306 Sonya Meyer            F 45-49    643/749     1:38:26   15:53     3:27:55
10307 Terri Vandergracht     F 55-59    373/483     1:39:43   15:53     3:27:55
10308 Carrie Fuller          F 40-44    833/913     1:38:25   15:53     3:27:56
10309 Kay Morris             F 50-54    520/631     1:39:44   15:53     3:27:56
10310 Melissa Blythe         F 35-39   946/1035     1:38:26   15:53     3:27:56
10311 Cindy McAvoy           F 55-59    374/483     1:30:33   15:53     3:27:57
10312 Clifford Graves        M 55-59    336/363     1:34:07   15:53     3:27:57
10313 Venus Brinson          F 45-49    644/749     1:38:05   15:53     3:28:01
10314 Jillian Hazlett        F 40-44    834/913     1:37:36   15:53     3:28:04
10315 Christina Snyder       F 45-49    645/749     1:42:43   15:53     3:28:05
10316 Jennifer Sublett       F 35-39   947/1035     1:40:44   15:54     3:28:09
10317 Emmy Schwartz          F 18-24    622/644     1:37:15   15:54     3:28:10
10318 Kristina Schwartz      F 55-59    375/483     1:37:14   15:54     3:28:10
10319 Scott Sublett          M 40-44    579/599     1:40:46   15:54     3:28:11
10320 Kathy Edwards          F 55-59    376/483     1:39:31   15:54     3:28:14
10321 Linda Giessler         F 60-64    201/294     1:41:43   15:54     3:28:15
10322 Victoria Meyer         F 55-59    377/483     1:41:25   15:55     3:28:20
10323 Melissa Cannon         F 50-54    521/631     1:43:29   15:55     3:28:22
10324 Karolina Perr          F 50-54    522/631     1:42:11   15:55     3:28:22
10325 Maria De Lourdes Torre F 60-64    202/294     1:39:37   15:55     3:28:24
10326 Katherine Mrusek       F 50-54    523/631     1:43:53   15:55     3:28:24
10327 Judy Moermond          F 55-59    378/483     1:42:13   15:55     3:28:25
10328 Pamela McKie           F 55-59    379/483     1:42:01   15:55     3:28:28
10329 Megghan Gutierrez-Shel F 30-34    864/921     1:37:35   15:55     3:28:30
10330 Donna Pickett          F 60-64    203/294     1:42:03   15:55     3:28:30
10331 Amanda Harper          F 35-39   948/1035     1:37:37   15:56     3:28:32
10332 Brittany Goode         F 35-39   949/1035     1:40:42   15:56     3:28:32
10333 Hilary Dreyer          F 40-44    835/913     1:40:44   15:56     3:28:34
10334 Katie Muldoon          F 40-44    836/913     1:40:45   15:56     3:28:34
10335 Jude Anderson          F 40-44    837/913     1:40:43   15:56     3:28:35
10336 Joanne Fournier        F 45-49    646/749     1:36:27   15:56     3:28:35
10337 Julie Lanter           F 40-44    838/913     1:40:42   15:56     3:28:36
10338 Genevieve Lehman       F 30-34    865/921     1:38:14   15:56     3:28:37
10339 Stefanie Busch         F 40-44    839/913     1:40:48   15:56     3:28:39
10340 Tricia Lee             F 35-39   950/1035     1:38:56   15:56     3:28:41
10341 Misty Denham           F 40-44    840/913     1:43:06   15:56     3:28:43
10342 Matt Reed              M 40-44    580/599     1:44:53   15:56     3:28:44
10343 Laura Johnson          F 35-39   951/1035     1:44:53   15:57     3:28:45
10344 Hannah Zucco           F 01-17      89/93     1:40:27   15:57     3:28:52
10345 Lara Zucco             F 45-49    647/749     1:40:27   15:57     3:28:52
10346 Kara Harvey            F 40-44    841/913     1:42:39   15:57     3:28:56
10347 Erin Schofield         F 40-44    842/913     1:42:39   15:57     3:28:56
10348 Mary Hunt              F 50-54    524/631     1:44:29   15:57     3:28:56
10349 April Dents            F 50-54    525/631     1:36:48   15:58     3:28:57
10350 Jennifer Sturm         F 35-39   952/1035     1:37:55   15:58     3:29:00
10351 Julie O'Brien          F 40-44    843/913     1:39:43   15:58     3:29:00
10352 Emily Schoenung        F 25-29   958/1008     1:39:44   15:58     3:29:01
10353 Sue McLaughlin         F 50-54    526/631     1:40:34   15:58     3:29:01
10354 Jennifer Taylor        F 40-44    844/913     1:37:30   15:58     3:29:06
10355 Penny Farray           F 45-49    648/749     1:40:36   15:59     3:29:12
10356 Sue Gray               F 65-69     73/113     1:39:09   15:59     3:29:12
10357 Kimmi Davenport        F 50-54    527/631     1:48:17   15:59     3:29:13
10358 Jason Orn              M 40-44    581/599     1:32:33   15:59     3:29:14
10359 Madhavi Kolli          F 55-59    380/483     1:38:11   15:59     3:29:16
10360 Cindy Berndt           F 60-64    204/294     1:40:42   15:59     3:29:17
10361 Tori Oman              F 50-54    528/631     1:40:36   15:59     3:29:17
10362 Patrick Gent           M 65-69     98/121     1:45:56   15:59     3:29:17
10363 Alice Maggard          F 50-54    529/631     1:40:35   15:59     3:29:18
10364 Brenda Ryan            F 55-59    381/483     1:36:44   15:59     3:29:20
10365 Chris Perry            M 50-54    398/424     1:38:53   15:59     3:29:21
10366 Bev Grote              F 55-59    382/483     1:41:53   16:00     3:29:25
10367 Mary Kaye Bosse        F 50-54    530/631     1:42:05   16:00     3:29:26
10368 Everett Greene         M 70-74      38/48     1:27:43   16:00     3:29:27
10369 Lynne Craig            F 55-59    383/483     1:38:18   16:00     3:29:27
10370 Angie Matacia-Huth     F 55-59    384/483     1:41:55   16:00     3:29:27
10371 Linda Reiring          F 50-54    531/631     1:42:06   16:00     3:29:28
10372 Patti Richardson       F 60-64    205/294     1:38:56   16:00     3:29:28
10373 Brian Hemmelgarn       M 40-44    582/599     1:33:00   16:00     3:29:28
10374 Lisa Lorta             F 40-44    845/913     1:38:49   16:00     3:29:29
10375 Greg Richardson        M 60-64    200/235     1:38:56   16:00     3:29:29
10376 Heather McConnell      F 35-39   953/1035     1:41:56   16:00     3:29:31
10377 Jocelyn Martin         F 35-39   954/1035     1:38:16   16:00     3:29:32
10378 Joy Abel               F 55-59    385/483     1:40:57   16:00     3:29:34
10379 Cathy Coppinger        F 60-64    206/294     1:40:13   16:00     3:29:35
10380 Clyde Jamison          M 30-34    559/575     1:38:50   16:01     3:29:38
10381 Sheila Beck            F 45-49    649/749     1:40:57   16:01     3:29:38
10382 Corina Fay             F 30-34    866/921     1:40:40   16:01     3:29:39
10383 Patricia Molony        F 50-54    532/631     1:43:10   16:01     3:29:40
10384 Margaret Lienhart      F 70-74      20/31     1:43:56   16:01     3:29:40
10385 Terri Bremer           F 50-54    533/631     1:43:57   16:01     3:29:41
10386 Dwight Ellingwood      M 65-69     99/121     1:43:01   16:01     3:29:43
10387 Craig Norris           M 25-29    554/565     1:41:08   16:01     3:29:44
10388 Stacey Williams        F 35-39   955/1035     1:41:04   16:01     3:29:45
10389 Abby Federmann         F 25-29   959/1008     1:43:02   16:01     3:29:46
10390 Kelly Wedig            F 25-29   960/1008     1:43:03   16:01     3:29:46
10391 Greg Schloemer         M 55-59    337/363     1:44:53   16:01     3:29:47
10392 Gary Bailey            M 55-59    338/363     1:41:43   16:01     3:29:47
10393 Sarah Freitas          F 40-44    846/913     1:41:24   16:02     3:29:53
10394 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       20/31     1:41:25   16:02     3:29:53
10395 David Kaiser           M 35-39    599/626     1:44:05   16:02     3:29:54
10396 Karlen Topping         F 45-49    650/749     1:41:38   16:02     3:29:54
10397 Juliana Calhoun        F 30-34    867/921     1:36:26   16:02     3:29:55
10398 Heidi Breece           F 35-39   956/1035     1:38:36   16:02     3:29:58
10399 Dustin Breece          M 35-39    600/626     1:38:34   16:02     3:29:59
10400 James Baniewicz        M 35-39    601/626     1:31:11   16:03     3:30:05
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10401 Chris Jordan           F 65-69     74/113     1:45:43   16:03     3:30:06
10402 Jacqueline Edmerson    F 55-59    386/483     1:44:51   16:03     3:30:06
10403 Cindi Acree-Hamann     F 60-64    207/294     1:42:19   16:03     3:30:07
10404 Jackie Smith           F 60-64    208/294     1:44:52   16:03     3:30:07
10405 Samantha Davis         F 30-34    868/921     1:37:24   16:03     3:30:08
10406 Jane Dietrich          F 60-64    209/294     1:37:32   16:03     3:30:09
10407 Jennifer Lawson        F 35-39   957/1035     1:44:26   16:03     3:30:10
10408 Kami Corcoran          F 40-44    847/913     1:44:27   16:03     3:30:11
10409 Ronald Lester          M 35-39    602/626     1:38:23   16:03     3:30:13
10410 Paula Hagedorn         M 45-49    440/463     1:38:24   16:03     3:30:13
10411 Kendra Stallings       F 45-49    651/749     1:44:29   16:03     3:30:14
10412 Carissa Lester         F 30-34    869/921     1:38:26   16:03     3:30:16
10413 Justin Watts           M 35-39    603/626     1:32:12   16:04     3:30:20
10414 Jack Stephens          M 70-74      39/48     1:39:43   16:04     3:30:22
10415 Julie Webb             F 55-59    387/483     1:39:44   16:04     3:30:25
10416 Susan Shuter           F 50-54    534/631     1:39:44   16:04     3:30:25
10417 Jessica Hinkel         F 18-24    623/644     1:36:51   16:04     3:30:26
10418 Jennie Boehm           F 18-24    624/644     1:36:51   16:04     3:30:26
10419 Yolonda Steele         F 50-54    535/631     1:29:38   16:05     3:30:30
10420 Linzae Gallagher       F 30-34    870/921     1:39:32   16:05     3:30:31
10421 Tammy Meade            F 45-49    652/749     1:38:49   16:05     3:30:36
10422 Michelle Krebs         F 50-54    536/631     1:41:58   16:05     3:30:37
10423 Angel Coleman          F 45-49    653/749     1:38:50   16:05     3:30:37
10424 Paige Thompson         F 45-49    654/749     1:38:02   16:05     3:30:37
10425 Maryann Hansman        F 60-64    210/294     1:41:45   16:05     3:30:39
10426 Rene Perdew            F 55-59    388/483     1:41:38   16:05     3:30:40
10427 Jeff Hansman           M 60-64    201/235     1:41:48   16:05     3:30:40
10428 Jill Healey            F 30-34    871/921     1:42:02   16:05     3:30:42
10429 Megan Goldfuss         F 25-29   961/1008     1:42:00   16:06     3:30:45
10430 Stephanie Haddix       F 25-29   962/1008     1:42:04   16:06     3:30:45
10431 Bria Evans             F 01-17      90/93     1:40:00   16:06     3:30:49
10432 Alicia Worley          F 50-54    537/631     1:39:59   16:06     3:30:50
10433 Bryan Molina           M 45-49    441/463     1:37:13   16:06     3:30:50
10434 Elizabeth Acciani      F 35-39   958/1035     1:37:16   16:06     3:30:53
10435 Taylor Bowers          F 25-29   963/1008     1:42:02   16:06     3:30:54
10436 Edward Pritchard       M 35-39    604/626     1:26:13   16:07     3:30:56
10437 Jamie Pritchard        F 30-34    872/921     1:26:12   16:07     3:30:56
10438 Taylor Carter          F 25-29   964/1008     1:42:05   16:07     3:30:57
10439 Nay Myint              M 60-64    202/235     1:40:48   16:07     3:31:00
10440 Valerie Wagner         F 70-74      21/31     1:42:59   16:07     3:31:01
10441 Alexandra Lewis        F 45-49    655/749     1:44:14   16:07     3:31:02
10442 Eric Hermanson         M 60-64    203/235     1:36:18   16:07     3:31:03
10443 Cindy Niespodzianski   F 45-49    656/749     1:40:15   16:07     3:31:05
10444 Sarah Lowman           F 35-39   959/1035     1:40:15   16:07     3:31:05
10445 Martin South           M 60-64    204/235     1:40:44   16:08     3:31:09
10446 Robert Myres           M 55-59    339/363     1:40:44   16:08     3:31:09
10447 Zak Taylor             M 50-54    399/424     1:37:36   16:08     3:31:09
10448 Larry Myres            M 60-64    205/235     1:40:45   16:08     3:31:10
10449 Maureen Farrell        F 55-59    389/483     1:40:45   16:08     3:31:10
10450 Pam South              F 60-64    211/294     1:40:45   16:08     3:31:11
10451 Cheryl Weaver          F 50-54    538/631     1:41:56   16:08     3:31:15
10452 Martin Holliday        M 50-54    400/424     1:48:14   16:09     3:31:29
10453 David Owens            M 65-69    100/121     1:48:14   16:09     3:31:30
10454 Elizabeth Gruber       F 25-29   965/1008     1:50:41   16:09     3:31:33
10455 Theresa McDarmont      F 55-59    390/483     1:44:19   16:09     3:31:34
10456 Casey Jones Jr         M 55-59    340/363     1:42:07   16:10     3:31:35
10457 Tara Wood              F 35-39   960/1035     1:47:48   16:10     3:31:37
10458 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       21/31     1:03:03   16:10     3:31:38
10459 Ravi Choppalli         M 40-44    583/599     1:25:14   16:10     3:31:39
10460 Megan Northway         F 25-29   966/1008     1:46:59   16:10     3:31:41
10461 Sandra Jenkins         F 60-64    212/294     1:35:50   16:11     3:31:48
10462 Doug Holland           M 70-74      40/48     1:42:21   16:11     3:31:49
10463 Aaron Ruck             M 30-34    560/575     1:43:33   16:12     3:32:03
10464 Megan Ruck             F 30-34    873/921     1:43:33   16:12     3:32:03
10465 Denise Starr           F 45-49    657/749     1:41:48   16:12     3:32:06
10466 Courtney Hodgdon       F 30-34    874/921     1:38:17   16:12     3:32:06
10467 Tom Crowder            M 55-59    341/363     1:38:17   16:12     3:32:07
10468 Rosemary Neeley        F 55-59    391/483     1:42:47   16:12     3:32:09
10469 Charlene Bree          F 55-59    392/483     1:42:23   16:12     3:32:11
10470 Lynn Esmail            F 45-49    658/749     1:41:05   16:13     3:32:17
10471 Vic Shepherd           M 50-54    401/424     1:45:38   16:13     3:32:18
10472 Linda Shepherd         F 55-59    393/483     1:45:39   16:13     3:32:19
10473 Jessica Mullen         F 35-39   961/1035     1:38:29   16:13     3:32:19
10474 Adrianne Frech         F 35-39   962/1035     1:42:04   16:13     3:32:20
10475 Suzanne Vinel          F 45-49    659/749     1:41:04   16:13     3:32:20
10476 Stacey Yeatman         F 40-44    848/913     1:38:30   16:13     3:32:22
10477 Marja Fernandez        F 60-64    213/294     1:42:16   16:13     3:32:25
10478 Ann Brady              F 60-64    214/294     1:42:16   16:13     3:32:25
10479 Tracie Kaszubowski     F 35-39   963/1035     1:41:58   16:14     3:32:32
10480 Ivet Valencia          F 40-44    849/913     1:39:59   16:14     3:32:33
10481 Paul Palmer            M 70-74      41/48     1:38:57   16:14     3:32:35
10482 Elizabeth Mason        F 40-44    850/913     1:41:22   16:14     3:32:37
10483 Gwynedd Schneller      F 65-69     75/113     1:44:46   16:15     3:32:41
10484 Loretto Armstrong      F 60-64    215/294     1:44:46   16:15     3:32:41
10485 William Bausano        M 65-69    101/121     1:47:06   16:16     3:32:54
10486 Mary Bausano           F 65-69     76/113     1:47:06   16:16     3:32:54
10487 Elaine Brandner        F 70-74      22/31     1:47:05   16:16     3:32:54
10488 Jennifer Battaglia     F 50-54    539/631     1:44:39   16:16     3:32:56
10489 Susan Schneider        F 60-64    216/294     1:39:55   16:16     3:33:01
10490 Bill Walsky            M 65-69    102/121     1:44:49   16:16     3:33:03
10491 Tricia Baur            F 45-49    660/749     1:45:47   16:16     3:33:03
10492 Susan Sunderman        F 45-49    661/749     1:45:48   16:16     3:33:05
10493 Emily Richey           F 35-39   964/1035     1:39:59   16:17     3:33:11
10494 Kate Schweller         F 35-39   965/1035     1:40:00   16:17     3:33:12
10495 Tim Vogel              M 50-54    402/424     1:36:34   16:17     3:33:14
10496 Erica Wilson           F 40-44    851/913     1:41:02   16:18     3:33:20
10497 Jay Schild             M 40-44    584/599     1:41:28   16:18     3:33:26
10498 Kerensa Smith          F 50-54    540/631     1:41:30   16:18     3:33:27
10499 Sheila Foust           F 50-54    541/631     1:45:19   16:18     3:33:29
10500 Cindy Spongberg        F 55-59    394/483     1:42:12   16:18     3:33:30
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10501 Cheryl Pendleton       F 45-49    662/749     1:42:44   16:18     3:33:32
10502 John Lafrance          M 55-59    342/363     1:44:09   16:19     3:33:38
10503 Makayla Black          F 18-24    625/644     1:38:16   16:19     3:33:38
10504 Payton Munoz           F 18-24    626/644     1:38:17   16:19     3:33:39
10505 Kathryn Strait         F 25-29   967/1008     1:27:39   16:19     3:33:39
10506 Edward Mount           M 60-64    206/235     1:38:25   16:19     3:33:39
10507 Kevin Schaub           M 35-39    605/626     1:27:39   16:19     3:33:39
10508 Vicky Minning          F 45-49    663/749     1:38:01   16:19     3:33:43
10509 Gabrielle Haynes       F 25-29   968/1008     1:41:55   16:19     3:33:43
10510 Ken Kappel             M 70-74      42/48     1:44:58   16:20     3:33:48
10511 Jody Kruse             F 60-64    217/294     1:44:59   16:20     3:33:49
10512 Tonya Fischer          F 45-49    664/749     1:45:42   16:20     3:33:49
10513 Nacky Koma             F 40-44    852/913     1:42:37   16:20     3:33:50
10514 Randall Cowles         M 55-59    343/363     1:45:13   16:20     3:33:51
10515 Lisa Taylor            F 45-49    665/749     1:45:34   16:20     3:33:51
10516 Linda Girbert          F 65-69     77/113     1:45:14   16:20     3:33:52
10517 Yvonne Boltz           F 50-54    542/631     1:45:35   16:20     3:33:52
10518 Ashley Radel           F 30-34    875/921     1:36:16   16:20     3:33:53
10519 Michael Palmisano      M 60-64    207/235     1:43:27   16:20     3:33:55
10520 Sarah Murray           F 18-24    627/644     1:45:31   16:20     3:33:57
10521 Betsy Murray           F 55-59    395/483     1:45:28   16:20     3:33:58
10522 Sara Garcia            F 18-24    628/644     1:40:59   16:20     3:33:58
10523 Tammy Garcia           F 45-49    666/749     1:41:03   16:21     3:33:59
10524 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       22/31     1:41:01   16:21     3:34:01
10525 Sally Kalisha          F 35-39   966/1035     1:38:17   16:21     3:34:09
10526 Brett Johnson          M 45-49    442/463     1:33:25   16:21     3:34:09
10527 Ianna Tyus             F 18-24    629/644     1:42:55   16:21     3:34:11
10528 Carole Williams        F 60-64    218/294     1:43:21   16:22     3:34:16
10529 Lisa Roseberry         F 50-54    543/631     1:43:19   16:22     3:34:17
10530 Amy Kulhavik           F 40-44    853/913     1:42:13   16:22     3:34:17
10531 Becky Wichman          F 45-49    667/749     1:41:42   16:22     3:34:19
10532 Juile Guminey          F 40-44    854/913     1:42:14   16:22     3:34:20
10533 Tracy Hickenlooper     F 50-54    544/631     1:41:43   16:22     3:34:20
10534 Judy Shuppert          F 50-54    545/631     1:42:14   16:22     3:34:21
10535 Jemel Weathers         F 40-44    855/913     1:48:38   16:22     3:34:22
10536 Jae Lee Turner         F 60-64    219/294     1:46:24   16:22     3:34:22
10537 Deborah Wassler        F 50-54    546/631     1:46:24   16:22     3:34:23
10538 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       23/31       55:07   16:22     3:34:23
10539 Sharon Pontius         F 55-59    396/483     1:44:48   16:23     3:34:26
10540 Jeanette Barth         F 55-59    397/483     1:41:08   16:23     3:34:28
10541 Erin Cobb              F 40-44    856/913     1:47:02   16:23     3:34:30
10542 Karen Bull             F 45-49    668/749     1:45:11   16:23     3:34:35
10543 Linda Nianouris        F 55-59    398/483     1:45:16   16:24     3:34:39
10544 Mary Watson            F 50-54    547/631     1:43:13   16:24     3:34:45
10545 Maria Mueller          F 45-49    669/749     1:43:12   16:24     3:34:45
10546 Jackie Agnew           F 60-64    220/294     1:43:13   16:24     3:34:45
10547 Stephanie Geiger       F 30-34    876/921     1:45:17   16:24     3:34:47
10548 Sarah Mercer           F 25-29   969/1008     1:45:17   16:24     3:34:48
10549 Tawanna Dennis         F 55-59    399/483     1:46:46   16:25     3:34:56
10550 Paige Woellert         F 50-54    548/631     1:39:43   16:25     3:34:59
10551 Taylor Woellert        F 18-24    630/644     1:39:42   16:25     3:34:59
10552 Victoria Appleman      F 35-39   967/1035     1:40:58   16:25     3:35:02
10553 Elizabeth Shulz        F 18-24    631/644     1:47:28   16:25     3:35:04
10554 Spencer Duncan         M 25-29    555/565     1:45:14   16:26     3:35:05
10555 Julie Ruble            F 55-59    400/483     1:47:03   16:26     3:35:08
10556 Cheryl Smith           F 55-59    401/483     1:47:02   16:26     3:35:08
10557 Gina Miller            F 55-59    402/483     1:47:03   16:26     3:35:08
10558 Karen Bess             F 55-59    403/483     1:47:00   16:26     3:35:09
10559 Tiffany Staubach       F 30-34    877/921     1:47:38   16:26     3:35:09
10560 Teri O'Neal            F 60-64    221/294     1:43:32   16:26     3:35:15
10561 Bethany Sunderhaus     F 30-34    878/921     1:47:23   16:26     3:35:15
10562 Donna Luckett          F 55-59    404/483     1:47:23   16:26     3:35:15
10563 Michelle Kinsworthy    F 45-49    670/749     1:47:30   16:27     3:35:24
10564 Mary Jo McKibben       F 50-54    549/631     1:44:25   16:27     3:35:24
10565 Joe McKibben           M 60-64    208/235     1:44:25   16:27     3:35:25
10566 Dominick Bellocchio    M 18-24    281/291       55:24   16:27     3:35:26
10567 Mary Ann Edwards       F 70-74      23/31     1:45:37   16:27     3:35:27
10568 Megan Croswell         F 40-44    857/913     1:44:18   16:27     3:35:30
10569 Teri Shackleford       F 55-59    405/483     1:43:25   16:27     3:35:30
10570 Francene Humble        F 45-49    671/749     1:44:18   16:27     3:35:30
10571 Julie Campbell         F 40-44    858/913     1:44:20   16:27     3:35:30
10572 Melanie Bates          F 65-69     78/113     1:45:38   16:28     3:35:30
10573 Carol Smith            F 50-54    550/631     1:44:20   16:28     3:35:30
10574 Holly Dobson           F 40-44    859/913     1:44:21   16:28     3:35:31
10575 Sharon Hollowell       F 40-44    860/913     1:44:22   16:28     3:35:31
10576 Sherri Davis           F 50-54    551/631     1:46:07   16:28     3:35:34
10577 Nicki Goffena          F 25-29   970/1008     1:47:11   16:28     3:35:35
10578 Stacie Zeis            F 25-29   971/1008     1:47:13   16:28     3:35:36
10579 Jerry Hof              M 60-64    209/235     1:38:59   16:29     3:35:45
10580 Caroline Brady         F 45-49    672/749     1:46:27   16:29     3:35:47
10581 Terylle Austin         F 50-54    552/631     1:46:29   16:29     3:35:48
10582 Heather Black          F 35-39   968/1035     1:38:09   16:29     3:35:54
10583 Marilyn Pugh           F 60-64    222/294     1:36:07   16:29     3:35:56
10584 Joseph Grenci          M 50-54    403/424     1:40:47   16:29     3:35:56
10585 Debbie Winkler         F 65-69     79/113     1:45:55   16:30     3:35:57
10586 Adrienne Black         F 35-39   969/1035     1:56:06   16:30     3:36:05
10587 Shannon Sala           F 45-49    673/749     1:41:56   16:30     3:36:06
10588 Lisa Bryant            F 35-39   970/1035     1:41:57   16:30     3:36:06
10589 Deanne Poli            F 45-49    674/749     1:43:01   16:30     3:36:09
10590 John Cameron           M 50-54    404/424     1:46:01   16:30     3:36:09
10591 Beth Brown             F 50-54    553/631     1:45:35   16:30     3:36:09
10592 Ann Fritz              F 45-49    675/749     1:43:03   16:31     3:36:10
10593 Michael Hoppe          M 50-54    405/424     1:46:03   16:31     3:36:11
10594 Galina Hoppe           F 40-44    861/913     1:45:37   16:31     3:36:11
10595 Eileen Cameron         M 50-54    406/424     1:45:36   16:31     3:36:11
10596 Jay Brown              M 50-54    407/424     1:46:02   16:31     3:36:11
10597 Jeanna Warren          F 55-59    406/483     1:48:18   16:32     3:36:29
10598 Maggi Fridman          F 65-69     80/113     1:46:16   16:32     3:36:33
10599 Myron Fridman          M 70-74      43/48     1:46:15   16:32     3:36:34
10600 Phoenicia Jackson      F 50-54    554/631     1:37:15   16:32     3:36:35
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10601 Bret Swinford          M 55-59    344/363     1:40:56   16:33     3:36:40
10602 Michelle McMahon       F 50-54    555/631     1:43:32   16:33     3:36:40
10603 Cathy Kwiatkowski      F 55-59    407/483     1:43:33   16:33     3:36:42
10604 Patricia Smith         F 65-69     81/113     1:48:49   16:33     3:36:44
10605 Shannon Hyde           F 45-49    676/749     1:38:22   16:33     3:36:45
10606 Kelly Kamimura         F 35-39   971/1035     1:41:44   16:34     3:36:51
10607 Carolina Cuba Bustinza F 40-44    862/913     1:41:44   16:34     3:36:52
10608 Lisa Schaerer          F 45-49    677/749     1:40:38   16:34     3:36:56
10609 Karen Wienkamp         F 50-54    556/631     1:40:38   16:34     3:36:57
10610 Mark Robertson         M 50-54    408/424     1:46:56   16:34     3:36:58
10611 Linda Robertson        F 50-54    557/631     1:46:56   16:34     3:36:59
10612 Melinda McKinney       F 40-44    863/913     1:36:31   16:34     3:37:01
10613 Jenny Steinbrenner     F 35-39   972/1035     1:46:19   16:35     3:37:06
10614 Erin Henger            F 35-39   973/1035     1:46:19   16:35     3:37:06
10615 Jessie Kuechenmeister  F 35-39   974/1035     1:41:03   16:35     3:37:07
10616 Mary Beth Lampe        F 60-64    223/294     1:45:17   16:35     3:37:09
10617 Suzy Gehring           F 50-54    558/631     1:41:05   16:35     3:37:09
10618 Kelly Stephens         F 45-49    678/749     1:45:18   16:35     3:37:09
10619 Michelle Swinger       F 45-49    679/749     1:45:19   16:35     3:37:10
10620 Julie Bishop           F 50-54    559/631     1:45:09   16:35     3:37:10
10621 Jen Blied              F 45-49    680/749     1:49:30   16:35     3:37:11
10622 Nancy Nally            F 40-44    864/913     1:46:58   16:35     3:37:15
10623 Melissa Grove          F 55-59    408/483     1:45:14   16:36     3:37:15
10624 Susie Ackermann        F 60-64    224/294     1:42:47   16:36     3:37:20
10625 Kathy Janson           F 60-64    225/294     1:48:02   16:36     3:37:26
10626 Heather Shrader        F 35-39   975/1035     1:41:53   16:36     3:37:26
10627 Susan Bierer           F 65-69     82/113     1:42:47   16:37     3:37:29
10628 Barbara Vanderlaan     F 70-74      24/31     1:42:47   16:37     3:37:29
10629 Lisa Bohman            F 50-54    560/631     1:44:28   16:37     3:37:31
10630 Chelsea Kraft          F 30-34    879/921     1:44:07   16:37     3:37:34
10631 Pam Dunaway            F 60-64    226/294     1:41:33   16:37     3:37:35
10632 Shalaan Friday         F 45-49    681/749     1:46:40   16:38     3:37:44
10633 Candace De Long        F 35-39   976/1035     1:44:10   16:38     3:37:44
10634 Joe MacKsey            M 55-59    345/363     1:42:55   16:38     3:37:45
10635 Zafar Aliev            M 30-34    561/575     1:26:05   16:38     3:37:47
10636 Kasey Carraher         F 30-34    880/921     1:42:57   16:38     3:37:48
10637 Erin Ransom            F 30-34    881/921     1:41:44   16:39     3:37:58
10638 Nancy Zadek            F 70-74      25/31     1:44:20   16:39     3:37:59
10639 Evelyn Guzman          F 45-49    682/749     1:42:56   16:39     3:38:03
10640 Karen Beal             F 60-64    227/294     1:43:53   16:39     3:38:04
10641 Danielle Spain         F 25-29   972/1008     1:43:14   16:39     3:38:07
10642 Rick Beal              M 55-59    346/363     1:43:58   16:40     3:38:08
10643 Karen Martin           F 70-74      26/31     1:44:22   16:40     3:38:09
10644 Dave Menchen           M 60-64    210/235     1:43:55   16:40     3:38:17
10645 Katherine Kreiner      F 30-34    882/921     1:43:57   16:40     3:38:18
10646 Meredith Mueller       F 25-29   973/1008     1:43:48   16:40     3:38:19
10647 Jody Collins           F 50-54    561/631     1:42:24   16:41     3:38:22
10648 Kathleen Davis         F 60-64    228/294     1:48:41   16:41     3:38:25
10649 James Patrick Havey    M 60-64    211/235     1:45:25   16:41     3:38:28
10650 Lindsay McManus        F 35-39   977/1035     1:48:45   16:41     3:38:29
10651 Megan Kelley           F 01-17      91/93     1:48:55   16:41     3:38:31
10652 Mary Kelley            F 50-54    562/631     1:48:57   16:41     3:38:32
10653 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       24/31       52:06   16:42     3:38:35
10654 Colleen Grimm          F 18-24    632/644     1:46:14   16:42     3:38:42
10655 Courtney Mueller       F 25-29   974/1008     1:43:48   16:42     3:38:43
10656 Katherine Grimm        F 50-54    563/631     1:46:15   16:42     3:38:43
10657 Michael Davidson       M 45-49    443/463     1:45:57   16:42     3:38:45
10658 Chuck Collins          M 55-59    347/363     1:42:23   16:42     3:38:45
10659 Judy Arnold            F 60-64    229/294     1:44:40   16:43     3:38:55
10660 C Danielle Necessary   F 40-44    865/913     1:44:29   16:43     3:38:55
10661 Amy Francis            F 50-54    564/631     1:44:29   16:43     3:38:56
10662 Elizabeth Lorenz       F 35-39   978/1035     1:44:40   16:43     3:38:56
10663 Brenda Clem            F 55-59    409/483     1:42:13   16:43     3:38:56
10664 Natalie Wildfong       F 35-39   979/1035     1:44:42   16:43     3:38:57
10665 Kristina Kew           F 35-39   980/1035     1:48:06   16:43     3:38:59
10666 Natasha Whitehouse     F 45-49    683/749     1:42:19   16:44     3:39:01
10667 Paula Harrell          F 45-49    684/749     1:49:33   16:44     3:39:04
10668 Jamie Simpson          F 50-54    565/631     1:44:14   16:44     3:39:04
10669 Debra Rottmann         F 65-69     83/113     1:44:14   16:44     3:39:05
10670 Yahshua Israel         M 25-29    556/565     1:44:45   16:44     3:39:09
10671 Margarita Medina       F 25-29   975/1008     1:44:44   16:44     3:39:09
10672 Ethan Klussman         M 45-49    444/463     1:44:09   16:44     3:39:10
10673 Alejandra Medina       F 50-54    566/631     1:44:44   16:44     3:39:10
10674 Janie Klussman         F 45-49    685/749     1:44:08   16:44     3:39:10
10675 Michelle Greis         F 40-44    866/913     1:44:12   16:44     3:39:11
10676 Julie Kipper           F 45-49    686/749     1:44:11   16:44     3:39:12
10677 Caroline McKinney      F 40-44    867/913     1:44:12   16:44     3:39:12
10678 Shannon Aquino         F 40-44    868/913     1:44:11   16:45     3:39:13
10679 Deb Case               F 50-54    567/631     1:45:28   16:45     3:39:15
10680 Lawrence Averbeck      M 60-64    212/235     1:44:02   16:45     3:39:16
10681 Cheryl Henkel          F 60-64    230/294     1:45:30   16:45     3:39:17
10682 Margaret West          F 65-69     84/113     1:47:10   16:46     3:39:30
10683 Hope Slate             F 50-54    568/631     1:39:58   16:46     3:39:34
10684 Christina Grisby       F 45-49    687/749     1:37:32   16:47     3:39:42
10685 Patti Boehnlein        F 65-69     85/113     1:39:40   16:47     3:39:43
10686 Dan Cole               M 55-59    348/363     1:44:06   16:47     3:39:43
10687 Linda Stephenson       F 60-64    231/294     1:37:34   16:47     3:39:44
10688 Rai Eury               F 45-49    688/749     1:41:01   16:47     3:39:45
10689 Heather Wade           F 35-39   981/1035     1:38:18   16:48     3:40:01
10690 Delbert Robinson       M 60-64    213/235     1:48:07   16:48     3:40:03
10691 Megan McDonald         F 25-29   976/1008     1:53:31   16:48     3:40:03
10692 Thomas Bizzarri        M 45-49    445/463     1:51:38   16:49     3:40:07
10693 Jill Daniel            F 40-44    869/913     1:51:39   16:49     3:40:07
10694 Cindy Kelly            F 60-64    232/294     1:48:08   16:49     3:40:08
10695 Jane Keating           F 65-69     86/113     1:48:02   16:49     3:40:09
10696 Meghan Johnston        F 25-29   977/1008     1:48:03   16:49     3:40:11
10697 Eileen Johnston        F 55-59    410/483     1:48:11   16:49     3:40:11
10698 Jennifer Stoll         F 50-54    569/631     1:57:24   16:49     3:40:15
10699 Linda Bui              F 35-39   982/1035     1:44:08   16:49     3:40:17
10700 Sara Horton            F 50-54    570/631     1:44:56   16:50     3:40:19
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10701 Allicha Daley          F 60-64    233/294     1:44:08   16:50     3:40:19
10702 Valerie Daley          F 35-39   983/1035     1:44:07   16:50     3:40:19
10703 Anna Meyer             F 55-59    411/483     1:44:03   16:50     3:40:20
10704 Diana Camardo          F 55-59    412/483     1:44:03   16:50     3:40:20
10705 Monica Lewe            F 30-34    883/921     1:44:28   16:50     3:40:24
10706 Helen Lewe             F 60-64    234/294     1:44:30   16:50     3:40:29
10707 Janice Salzman         F 60-64    235/294     1:44:32   16:50     3:40:29
10708 Phyllis Smith          F 55-59    413/483     1:46:56   16:51     3:40:37
10709 Lisa Thamann           F 50-54    571/631     1:48:48   16:51     3:40:39
10710 Ben Thamann            M 50-54    409/424     1:48:48   16:51     3:40:39
10711 Nicholas Woods         M 18-24    282/291     1:46:17   16:51     3:40:39
10712 Heather Swing          F 40-44    870/913     1:46:17   16:51     3:40:40
10713 Jessica King           F 35-39   984/1035     1:53:13   16:51     3:40:42
10714 Becky Dixon            F 45-49    689/749     1:45:49   16:51     3:40:42
10715 Emmanuel Yeboah-Mantey M 25-29    557/565     1:45:49   16:51     3:40:42
10716 Jenni Hilvert          F 45-49    690/749     1:47:50   16:52     3:40:50
10717 Denise Winstel         F 45-49    691/749     1:47:48   16:52     3:40:51
10718 Caroline Winstel       F 18-24    633/644     1:47:48   16:52     3:40:52
10719 Robert Kavelman        M 50-54    410/424     1:39:53   16:52     3:40:54
10720 Chris Gambetta         M 35-39    606/626     1:45:35   16:52     3:40:56
10721 Patty Vidrio-Gaeta     F 55-59    414/483     1:45:37   16:52     3:40:57
10722 Karen Pinsky           F 65-69     87/113     1:48:54   16:53     3:40:58
10723 Stacey Pinsky          F 40-44    871/913     1:48:59   16:53     3:41:00
10724 Jeffrey Haas           M 50-54    411/424     1:43:18   16:53     3:41:02
10725 Patricia Faris         F 60-64    236/294     1:45:36   16:53     3:41:03
10726 Sherry Haas            F 40-44    872/913     1:43:20   16:53     3:41:04
10727 Donna Knappenberger    F 75-79        4/8     1:40:35   16:53     3:41:06
10728 Kathleen Myres         F 40-44    873/913     1:42:36   16:54     3:41:11
10729 Lorilyn Thurman        F 50-54    572/631     1:39:10   16:54     3:41:12
10730 Christopher McFarland  M 45-49    446/463     1:39:04   16:54     3:41:14
10731 Jim Myres              M 50-54    412/424     1:42:39   16:54     3:41:14
10732 Mary Langenbrunner     F 65-69     88/113     1:46:35   16:54     3:41:16
10733 Ann McMackin           F 65-69     89/113     1:46:34   16:54     3:41:17
10734 Susan Baker            F 60-64    237/294     1:44:59   16:54     3:41:19
10735 Heather Harris         F 45-49    692/749     1:44:30   16:55     3:41:26
10736 Staci Anthony          F 25-29   978/1008     1:40:15   16:55     3:41:26
10737 Krystyna Kirschner     F 25-29   979/1008     1:40:17   16:55     3:41:28
10738 Nathan Jackson         M 40-44    585/599     1:43:55   16:55     3:41:30
10739 James Matweyou         M 35-39    607/626     1:48:06   16:55     3:41:31
10740 Stacey Maurer          F 35-39   985/1035     1:52:29   16:55     3:41:33
10741 Tammy Mathia           F 45-49    693/749     1:52:30   16:55     3:41:34
10742 Janeen Felsoci         F 35-39   986/1035     1:48:06   16:55     3:41:34
10743 Shannon Parmenter      F 30-34    884/921     1:47:15   16:55     3:41:36
10744 Gregory Taylor         M 25-29    558/565     1:36:22   16:56     3:41:38
10745 Liz Howard             F 25-29   980/1008     1:33:02   16:56     3:41:42
10746 Jan Portman            F 60-64    238/294     1:44:45   16:56     3:41:42
10747 Mary Petrie            F 60-64    239/294     1:44:46   16:56     3:41:43
10748 Tina Stoeberl          F 50-54    573/631     1:47:30   16:57     3:41:52
10749 Aric Burklow           M 18-24    283/291     1:49:02   16:57     3:41:53
10750 Aimee Craft            F 25-29   981/1008     1:42:23   16:57     3:41:54
10751 Kelly Williamson       F 45-49    694/749     1:47:05   16:57     3:42:01
10752 Lindsay Scott          F 35-39   987/1035     1:48:09   16:58     3:42:04
10753 Marie Vandenberg       F 55-59    415/483     1:46:03   16:58     3:42:09
10754 Lizzie Helpling        F 25-29   982/1008     1:44:56   16:58     3:42:12
10755 Alma Helpling          F 60-64    240/294     1:44:56   16:58     3:42:12
10756 Autumn Hill            F 35-39   988/1035     1:46:00   16:58     3:42:15
10757 Stacy Kloth            F 45-49    695/749     1:45:59   16:58     3:42:15
10758 James Green            M 45-49    447/463     1:48:58   16:59     3:42:20
10759 Nicole Green           F 40-44    874/913     1:48:59   16:59     3:42:21
10760 Allyson Willis         F 50-54    574/631     1:49:23   16:59     3:42:26
10761 Ronnie West            M 50-54    413/424     1:42:06   16:59     3:42:27
10762 Alysia Halar           F 30-34    885/921     1:39:46   17:00     3:42:29
10763 Samara Calvin          F 55-59    416/483     1:47:23   17:00     3:42:31
10764 Sharon Campbell        F 60-64    241/294     1:47:30   17:00     3:42:31
10765 Nancy Burklow          F 55-59    417/483     1:49:02   17:00     3:42:34
10766 Victoria Morse         F 45-49    696/749     1:52:39   17:02     3:43:00
10767 Beth Schindler         F 55-59    418/483     1:44:07   17:02     3:43:02
10768 Michael Schmahl        M 30-34    562/575     1:37:26   17:02     3:43:02
10769 Michelle Schmahl       F 30-34    886/921     1:37:26   17:02     3:43:03
10770 Kimberly Hawkins       F 30-34    887/921     1:44:00   17:02     3:43:03
10771 Lynn Corson            F 65-69     90/113     1:44:10   17:02     3:43:03
10772 Jeff Fredrick          M 40-44    586/599     1:52:27   17:02     3:43:04
10773 Kiley Sizemore         F 25-29   983/1008     1:48:27   17:02     3:43:05
10774 Christi Egbert         F 25-29   984/1008     1:46:41   17:02     3:43:08
10775 Kristen St. Clair      F 30-34    888/921     1:46:56   17:03     3:43:09
10776 Madeline Farmer        F 18-24    634/644     1:29:59   17:03     3:43:10
10777 Dave Jansen            M 40-44    587/599     1:51:00   17:03     3:43:20
10778 Tricia Perrin          F 45-49    697/749     1:46:34   17:04     3:43:23
10779 Jennifer Stokes        F 45-49    698/749     1:46:33   17:04     3:43:23
10780 Bettie Smith           F 45-49    699/749     1:46:29   17:04     3:43:33
10781 Sue Haines             F 60-64    242/294     1:47:42   17:04     3:43:34
10782 James McIntyre         M 65-69    103/121     1:50:59   17:04     3:43:35
10783 Penny Edwards          F 45-49    700/749     1:52:39   17:05     3:43:42
10784 Tammi Howard           F 60-64    243/294     1:47:42   17:05     3:43:47
10785 Melissa West           F 50-54    575/631     1:42:06   17:05     3:43:47
10786 Ron West               M 45-49    448/463     1:42:04   17:06     3:43:48
10787 Sandra Bostic-Frye     F 55-59    419/483     1:51:45   17:06     3:43:49
10788 Andria McElroy         F 25-29   985/1008     1:46:19   17:06     3:43:55
10789 Darrin McElroy         M 50-54    414/424     1:47:49   17:06     3:43:58
10790 Kim Clift              F 40-44    875/913     1:50:50   17:07     3:44:01
10791 Thomas Sneed           M 35-39    608/626     1:43:08   17:07     3:44:13
10792 Roxanne Dandridge      F 50-54    576/631     1:51:44   17:08     3:44:20
10793 Leticia Crosby         F 55-59    420/483     1:51:46   17:08     3:44:21
10794 Nnodum Iheme           M 55-59    349/363     1:52:19   17:08     3:44:26
10795 Chris Davis            M 55-59    350/363     1:48:00   17:09     3:44:38
10796 Thomas Hill            M 45-49    449/463     1:48:01   17:09     3:44:39
10797 Kristen Pearless       F 45-49    701/749     1:46:52   17:10     3:44:41
10798 Caitlyn Reily          F 30-34    889/921     1:46:55   17:10     3:44:41
10799 Madeline McGinnis      F 25-29   986/1008     1:46:42   17:10     3:44:52
10800 Brandy Wilson          F 35-39   989/1035     1:48:27   17:11     3:44:59
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10801 Stephanie Whittenburg  F 35-39   990/1035     1:48:28   17:11     3:45:00
10802 Lakshmi Kantamaneni    F 35-39   991/1035     1:48:58   17:12     3:45:09
10803 Anuradha Katta         F 55-59    421/483     1:48:58   17:12     3:45:10
10804 Sudha Reddy            F 45-49    702/749     1:48:59   17:12     3:45:12
10805 Adam Downing           M 18-24    284/291     1:46:05   17:12     3:45:12
10806 Lisa Downing           F 50-54    577/631     1:46:27   17:12     3:45:12
10807 Todd Kuipers           M 50-54    415/424     1:46:05   17:12     3:45:12
10808 Stephanie Putnam       F 60-64    244/294     1:53:32   17:12     3:45:12
10809 Josh Hooten            M 25-29    559/565     1:51:56   17:12     3:45:12
10810 Robin Hankins          F 60-64    245/294     1:51:53   17:12     3:45:13
10811 Brian Downing          M 25-29    560/565     1:46:33   17:12     3:45:15
10812 Douglas Downing        M 50-54    416/424     1:46:33   17:12     3:45:16
10813 Cheryl Lamers          F 50-54    578/631     1:51:50   17:12     3:45:17
10814 Lisa Hooten            F 55-59    422/483     1:51:51   17:12     3:45:17
10815 Cathleen Geis          F 50-54    579/631     1:51:55   17:12     3:45:18
10816 Cheryl Wightman        F 35-39   992/1035     1:49:10   17:12     3:45:18
10817 Rella Brennan          F 60-64    246/294     1:51:57   17:13     3:45:20
10818 Jessica Isaacs         F 30-34    890/921     1:49:12   17:13     3:45:21
10819 Steven Cordes          M 60-64    214/235     1:49:26   17:13     3:45:28
10820 Cheryl Alexander       F 45-49    703/749     1:56:21   17:13     3:45:29
10821 Christopher Alexander  M 50-54    417/424     1:56:22   17:13     3:45:30
10822 Emily Weisbrod         F 40-44    876/913     1:50:08   17:14     3:45:33
10823 Amanda Ng              F 25-29   987/1008     1:46:36   17:14     3:45:33
10824 Peg Russell            F 60-64    247/294     1:50:03   17:14     3:45:34
10825 Angela Smith           F 45-49    704/749     1:48:58   17:14     3:45:40
10826 Brandy Simis           F 40-44    877/913     1:48:56   17:14     3:45:40
10827 Denise Arlinghaus      F 40-44    878/913     1:45:33   17:14     3:45:43
10828 Mike Beumer            M 65-69    104/121     1:51:01   17:16     3:46:00
10829 Cindy Deserna          F 60-64    248/294     1:46:52   17:16     3:46:00
10830 Jenn Dirr              F 30-34    891/921     1:49:59   17:16     3:46:00
10831 Julie Robinson         F 45-49    705/749     1:50:00   17:16     3:46:01
10832 John Hatfield          M 30-34    563/575     1:44:55   17:16     3:46:06
10833 Monica Veney           F 50-54    580/631     1:42:52   17:16     3:46:11
10834 Susannah Belding       F 45-49    706/749     1:51:48   17:16     3:46:12
10835 Brandy Tucker          F 40-44    879/913     1:48:03   17:17     3:46:16
10836 Alexander Deserna      M 55-59    351/363     1:46:54   17:17     3:46:20
10837 Tracie Turner          F 60-64    249/294     1:52:17   17:17     3:46:21
10838 Sue Bowling            F 60-64    250/294     1:47:39   17:18     3:46:26
10839 Robie Higgins          F 55-59    423/483     1:48:19   17:18     3:46:34
10840 Dennis Long            M 60-64    215/235     1:49:46   17:18     3:46:35
10841 Michelle Ryan          F 50-54    581/631     1:52:02   17:18     3:46:36
10842 Jessica Applin         F 35-39   993/1035     1:45:08   17:18     3:46:38
10843 Teresa Thompson        F 50-54    582/631     1:46:39   17:19     3:46:48
10844 Michele Williams       F 50-54    583/631     1:50:44   17:20     3:46:53
10845 Minah Jallah           F 35-39   994/1035     1:55:21   17:20     3:46:53
10846 Ashley Thompson        F 25-29   988/1008     1:43:13   17:20     3:46:55
10847 Becky Salyers          F 60-64    251/294     1:43:13   17:20     3:46:57
10848 Donnie Salyers         M 65-69    105/121     1:43:15   17:20     3:46:58
10849 Wendi Kavanaugh        F 40-44    880/913     1:51:14   17:20     3:46:59
10850 Jennifer Pence         F 35-39   995/1035     1:47:42   17:21     3:47:07
10851 Gwendolyn Trujillo     F 60-64    252/294     1:47:38   17:21     3:47:08
10852 Melissa Ives           F 30-34    892/921     1:49:37   17:21     3:47:16
10853 Shelly Baxter          F 45-49    707/749     1:49:04   17:22     3:47:25
10854 Nancy Medina           F 45-49    708/749     1:50:42   17:22     3:47:25
10855 Luis Soler             M 65-69    106/121     1:50:38   17:23     3:47:31
10856 Radhika Ravuri         F 45-49    709/749     2:02:02   17:24     3:47:45
10857 Brad Beck              M 65-69    107/121     1:49:47   17:24     3:47:47
10858 Deetric Byerly         M 18-24    285/291     1:37:19   17:24     3:47:53
10859 Gillian Harris         F 30-34    893/921     1:49:54   17:24     3:47:54
10860 Marlene Harris         F 65-69     91/113     1:49:59   17:25     3:47:58
10861 Carl Muennich          M 55-59    352/363     1:49:35   17:25     3:48:03
10862 Denise Gilhart         F 50-54    584/631     1:49:35   17:25     3:48:03
10863 Ann Steiner            F 55-59    424/483     1:49:35   17:25     3:48:04
10864 Jim Cary               M 60-64    216/235     1:40:58   17:25     3:48:08
10865 Mianda Johnson         F 35-39   996/1035     1:48:38   17:26     3:48:12
10866 Noah Munz              M 01-17      71/78     1:51:03   17:26     3:48:20
10867 Craig Gleason          M 60-64    217/235     1:48:54   17:26     3:48:21
10868 Angie Weber            F 45-49    710/749     1:51:03   17:27     3:48:25
10869 Rebecca Nordloh        F 55-59    425/483     1:53:32   17:27     3:48:25
10870 Hayley Munz            F 18-24    635/644     1:51:04   17:27     3:48:26
10871 Courtney Munz          F 18-24    636/644     1:51:06   17:27     3:48:26
10872 Robert Nordloh         M 60-64    218/235     1:53:34   17:27     3:48:27
10873 Sarah Ivey             F 25-29   989/1008     1:53:28   17:27     3:48:33
10874 Lisa Marie Duncan      F 50-54    585/631     1:53:28   17:27     3:48:33
10875 Katherine Engimann     F 65-69     92/113     1:51:51   17:27     3:48:34
10876 Alyssa Anneken         F 18-24    637/644     1:54:58   17:28     3:48:38
10877 Leslie Daugherty       F 40-44    881/913     1:39:01   17:28     3:48:39
10878 Karen King             F 65-69     93/113     1:47:36   17:28     3:48:44
10879 Lauren Wetterer        F 35-39   997/1035     1:41:59   17:28     3:48:45
10880 Kimberly Lange         F 55-59    426/483     1:45:21   17:29     3:48:53
10881 Connie Cain            F 55-59    427/483     1:45:22   17:29     3:48:53
10882 Kristie Sheanshang     F 45-49    711/749     1:50:40   17:29     3:48:59
10883 Keegan Sheanshang      F 01-17      92/93     1:51:17   17:29     3:49:01
10884 Marcus Sheanshang      M 01-17      72/78     1:51:20   17:29     3:49:01
10885 Phani Yenugu           M 45-49    450/463     1:57:33   17:30     3:49:04
10886 Chris Leggett          M 45-49    451/463     1:52:20   17:30     3:49:11
10887 Karen Mazzei           F 55-59    428/483     1:50:42   17:30     3:49:12
10888 Marcus Sheanshang      M 40-44    588/599     1:51:15   17:30     3:49:13
10889 Katherine Brown        F 40-44    882/913     1:50:44   17:30     3:49:14
10890 Pam Rankey             F 55-59    429/483     1:50:44   17:30     3:49:15
10891 Justin Burwinkel       M 30-34    564/575     1:44:25   17:31     3:49:17
10892 Heather Burns          F 30-34    894/921     1:44:25   17:31     3:49:18
10893 Michael Franklin       M 35-39    609/626     1:44:27   17:32     3:49:31
10894 Tom Herschede          M 25-29    561/565     1:53:16   17:33     3:49:48
10895 Ellaine Herschede      F 55-59    430/483     1:53:18   17:33     3:49:50
10896 Angy Vann              F 55-59    431/483     1:53:45   17:34     3:49:58
10897 Sheila Foster          F 50-54    586/631     1:47:43   17:35     3:50:11
10898 Amanda Valentine       F 35-39   998/1035     1:48:11   17:35     3:50:11
10899 Andrew Sketch          M 65-69    108/121     1:58:58   17:35     3:50:20
10900 Mary Hitt              F 60-64    253/294     1:52:10   17:35     3:50:20
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10901 Karen Hemmerick        F 50-54    587/631     1:55:08   17:36     3:50:25
10902 Linda Zantal           F 55-59    432/483     1:55:10   17:36     3:50:26
10903 Diana Miller           F 60-64    254/294     1:53:49   17:36     3:50:32
10904 Kathleen Wuebben       F 55-59    433/483     1:53:49   17:36     3:50:32
10905 Suzanne Beckmeyer      F 55-59    434/483     1:55:14   17:36     3:50:33
10906 Amanda Kidwell         F 25-29   990/1008     1:43:47   17:37     3:50:37
10907 Debbie Bereda          F 50-54    588/631     1:49:46   17:37     3:50:39
10908 Andrew Cain            M 30-34    565/575     1:46:56   17:37     3:50:41
10909 Kathie Turner          F 55-59    435/483     1:52:04   17:37     3:50:41
10910 Juan Alvarez-Wilches   M 01-17      73/78     1:44:14   17:37     3:50:44
10911 Raymond Riesenberg     M 65-69    109/121     1:49:47   17:37     3:50:44
10912 Katie Meister          F 30-34    895/921     2:09:45   17:38     3:50:53
10913 Tom Schmidt            M 60-64    219/235     1:46:51   17:38     3:50:55
10914 Mike Barrett           M 55-59    353/363     1:46:51   17:38     3:50:57
10915 Maria Barrett          F 55-59    436/483     1:46:52   17:38     3:50:57
10916 Vicki Iler             F 55-59    437/483     1:52:14   17:39     3:51:00
10917 Pamela Carpenter       F 55-59    438/483     1:52:15   17:39     3:51:01
10918 Jessica Darling        F 18-24    638/644     1:51:18   17:39     3:51:01
10919 Patricia Simpson       F 55-59    439/483     1:50:40   17:39     3:51:02
10920 Doyle Carpenter        M 60-64    220/235     1:48:42   17:39     3:51:02
10921 Jessica Hall           F 35-39   999/1035     1:47:42   17:39     3:51:03
10922 Rebecca Wigger         F 45-49    712/749     1:58:19   17:39     3:51:05
10923 William Downey         M 18-24    286/291     1:39:14   17:39     3:51:08
10924 Scott Thomas           M 35-39    610/626     1:53:38   17:39     3:51:09
10925 Krista Kalkhoff        F 35-39  1000/1035     1:39:24   17:39     3:51:13
10926 Judith Morey           F 65-69     94/113     1:51:00   17:40     3:51:14
10927 Karen Wert             F 60-64    255/294     1:50:58   17:40     3:51:15
10928 Karen Thompson         F 60-64    256/294     1:46:41   17:41     3:51:29
10929 Jacki Fischer          F 50-54    589/631     1:46:40   17:41     3:51:29
10930 Vanessa Adams          F 55-59    440/483     1:40:20   17:41     3:51:33
10931 Zachary Seifert        M 01-17      74/78     1:44:12   17:42     3:51:46
10932 Erin Putman            F 35-39  1001/1035     1:50:40   17:42     3:51:50
10933 Jason Leon-Guerrero    M 30-34    566/575     1:50:40   17:42     3:51:52
10934 Jamie Richards         F 50-54    590/631     1:51:41   17:42     3:51:52
10935 Maggie Kroeger         F 25-29   991/1008     1:50:40   17:42     3:51:52
10936 Kelly Moore            M 45-49    452/463     1:43:04   17:43     3:51:58
10937 Ontry Patten           M 45-49    453/463     1:43:04   17:43     3:51:59
10938 Lisana Mann            F 60-64    257/294     1:52:55   17:44     3:52:12
10939 Carol Patrick          F 60-64    258/294     1:52:56   17:44     3:52:13
10940 Donald Meyer           M 50-54    418/424     1:46:49   17:44     3:52:14
10941 Vanessa Cornett        F 35-39  1002/1035     1:52:22   17:44     3:52:14
10942 Kelley Olone           F 55-59    441/483     1:52:56   17:44     3:52:15
10943 Tamera Meyer           F 45-49    713/749     1:46:50   17:44     3:52:15
10944 Anna Bross             F 25-29   992/1008     1:55:50   17:44     3:52:15
10945 Doug Jackson           M 60-64    221/235     1:54:15   17:44     3:52:16
10946 Donna Bross            F 55-59    442/483     1:55:51   17:45     3:52:20
10947 Becky Jackson          F 25-29   993/1008     1:54:17   17:45     3:52:21
10948 Mark Pelzel            M 40-44    589/599     1:43:43   17:45     3:52:22
10949 Jody Pelzel            F 40-44    883/913     1:43:43   17:45     3:52:22
10950 Tammy Meyer            F 50-54    591/631     1:46:30   17:45     3:52:26
10951 David Prazynski        M 60-64    222/235     1:51:15   17:45     3:52:26
10952 Rita Jagoditz          F 65-69     95/113     1:52:10   17:45     3:52:30
10953 Mary Ann McGraw        F 75-79        5/8     1:52:10   17:45     3:52:31
10954 Karrie Jackson         F 45-49    714/749     1:50:15   17:46     3:52:37
10955 Jody Gundler           M 50-54    419/424     1:50:15   17:46     3:52:38
10956 Sarah Ball             F 35-39  1003/1035     1:52:44   17:46     3:52:38
10957 Kristina Gundler       F 45-49    715/749     1:50:16   17:46     3:52:39
10958 Holly Laible           F 45-49    716/749     1:52:45   17:46     3:52:39
10959 Rajesh Bhageria        M 50-54    420/424     1:54:09   17:47     3:52:45
10960 Ileana Obrien          F 65-69     96/113     1:50:23   17:48     3:53:00
10961 Arovia Butler          F 65-69     97/113     1:55:00   17:48     3:53:00
10962 Teresa Thompson        F 60-64    259/294     1:49:00   17:48     3:53:03
10963 Thomas Kunkel          M 55-59    354/363     1:43:17   17:48     3:53:04
10964 Kate Kunkel            F 50-54    592/631     1:43:18   17:48     3:53:05
10965 Lashae Green           F 25-29   994/1008     1:53:53   17:49     3:53:11
10966 Julia Obrien           F 50-54    593/631     1:49:45   17:49     3:53:15
10967 Lisa Stark             F 55-59    443/483     1:49:46   17:49     3:53:16
10968 Andrea Tracy           F 55-59    444/483     1:49:46   17:49     3:53:16
10969 Dina Purtee            F 50-54    594/631     1:49:47   17:49     3:53:17
10970 Sarah Nebuda           F 45-49    717/749     1:54:23   17:49     3:53:23
10971 Jennifer Stephens      F 50-54    595/631     1:49:59   17:49     3:53:24
10972 Shannon Sadler         F 50-54    596/631     1:54:22   17:50     3:53:26
10973 Julie Hood             F 50-54    597/631     1:50:01   17:50     3:53:26
10974 Zachary Morningstar    M 30-34    567/575     1:52:02   17:50     3:53:29
10975 Letha Adams            F 30-34    896/921     1:47:00   17:50     3:53:32
10976 Donald Mayer           M 30-34    568/575     1:47:01   17:50     3:53:37
10977 Gerald Schulte         M 65-69    110/121     1:54:37   17:51     3:53:39
10978 Mike Burkhart          M 65-69    111/121     1:54:37   17:51     3:53:40
10979 Nick Burkhart          M 30-34    569/575     1:54:38   17:51     3:53:41
10980 Kenneth Rensing        M 60-64    223/235     1:48:39   17:51     3:53:42
10981 James Rensing          M 70-74      44/48     1:48:40   17:51     3:53:43
10982 Dionna Dalzell         F 45-49    718/749     2:02:33   17:51     3:53:45
10983 Eunique Avery          F 18-24    639/644     1:53:33   17:51     3:53:45
10984 Julia Robinson         F 60-64    260/294     1:53:43   17:51     3:53:49
10985 Monica Dunbar          F 40-44    884/913     1:51:50   17:51     3:53:50
10986 Lisa Robertson         F 50-54    598/631     1:56:00   17:51     3:53:50
10987 Catherine Gabriola     F 45-49    719/749     1:55:15   17:52     3:53:51
10988 Steve Nowak            M 60-64    224/235     1:51:51   17:52     3:53:52
10989 Debi Handley           F 55-59    445/483     1:53:46   17:52     3:53:53
10990 Cheryl Nowak           F 60-64    261/294     1:51:52   17:52     3:53:53
10991 Matthew Denham         M 40-44    590/599     1:59:53   17:53     3:54:05
10992 Catherine Grueter      F 40-44    885/913     1:50:55   17:53     3:54:13
10993 Elma Chipman           F 60-64    262/294     1:50:56   17:53     3:54:13
10994 Sue Nagel              F 65-69     98/113               17:55     3:54:31
10995 Jo Ellen Spitz         F 75-79        6/8     1:52:30   17:55     3:54:39
10996 Alexis Downing         F 60-64    263/294     1:52:25   17:55     3:54:41
10997 David Powers           M 60-64    225/235     1:42:33   17:55     3:54:41
10998 Lyn Powers             M 60-64    226/235     1:52:25   17:55     3:54:42
10999 Jean Bozich            F 55-59    446/483     1:54:50   17:56     3:54:45
11000 Kathy Pease            F 65-69     99/113     1:54:50   17:56     3:54:45
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11001 Nancy Demark           F 65-69    100/113     1:54:51   17:56     3:54:47
11002 Lisa Martin            F 50-54    599/631     1:50:11   17:56     3:54:55
11003 Jeff Martin            M 55-59    355/363     1:50:11   17:56     3:54:55
11004 Dawn Bardone           F 40-44    886/913     1:57:09   17:57     3:55:01
11005 David De Bruine        M 60-64    227/235     1:55:35   17:57     3:55:05
11006 Amy Warpinski          F 60-64    264/294     1:55:35   17:57     3:55:07
11007 Margaret Debruine      F 65-69    101/113     1:55:37   17:57     3:55:08
11008 Allison Harris         F 35-39  1004/1035     1:52:25   17:57     3:55:09
11009 Pam Blaich             F 40-44    887/913     1:52:26   17:57     3:55:09
11010 Ashley Kirkendall      F 40-44    888/913     1:52:27   17:58     3:55:11
11011 Chris Schumacher       M 45-49    454/463     1:53:57   17:58     3:55:15
11012 Dave Perry             M 40-44    591/599     1:54:01   17:58     3:55:19
11013 Elisa Albers           F 45-49    720/749     1:51:46   17:59     3:55:23
11014 Miriam Lusher          F 40-44    889/913     1:51:49   17:59     3:55:25
11015 Beth Amster            F 35-39  1005/1035     1:57:08   17:59     3:55:27
11016 Vasiliki McEwing       F 35-39  1006/1035     1:48:46   17:59     3:55:31
11017 Sonja Harrast          F 50-54    600/631     1:44:13   18:00     3:55:38
11018 Rosie Martinez         F 60-64    265/294     1:45:20   18:00     3:55:40
11019 Laura Anzalone         F 50-54    601/631     1:45:21   18:00     3:55:40
11020 Gina McVay             F 45-49    721/749     1:50:48   18:00     3:55:43
11021 Phil Amadon            M 65-69    112/121     1:57:04   18:00     3:55:44
11022 Alisha Parr            F 30-34    897/921     1:50:48   18:00     3:55:44
11023 C. Brian Stevens       M 40-44    592/599     1:48:08   18:00     3:55:46
11024 Malathy Varatharajah   F 55-59    447/483     1:51:05   18:01     3:55:53
11025 Suzie Reiter           F 50-54    602/631     1:56:53   18:01     3:55:53
11026 Julie Rath             F 55-59    448/483     1:51:08   18:02     3:56:04
11027 Michael Rath           M 55-59    356/363     1:51:07   18:02     3:56:04
11028 Daniel Schneider       M 70-74      45/48     1:50:26   18:02     3:56:09
11029 Natalie Santiago       F 25-29   995/1008     1:43:41   18:03     3:56:16
11030 Carolyn Dougherty      F 45-49    722/749     2:02:37   18:03     3:56:27
11031 Whitney Greene         F 30-34    898/921     1:53:49   18:03     3:56:28
11032 Betsy Klerk            F 45-49    723/749     1:53:49   18:04     3:56:28
11033 Melanie Bushman        F 30-34    899/921     1:53:50   18:04     3:56:29
11034 Julie Fornshell        F 45-49    724/749     1:54:03   18:04     3:56:37
11035 Laura Elam             F 55-59    449/483     1:54:03   18:04     3:56:37
11036 Kerri Smith            F 40-44    890/913     1:47:23   18:04     3:56:37
11037 Andrea Scott           F 50-54    603/631     1:52:51   18:04     3:56:37
11038 Kelly McCoy            F 40-44    891/913     1:52:02   18:04     3:56:37
11039 Melanie Kloth          F 50-54    604/631     1:52:53   18:04     3:56:38
11040 Alyssa Sproles         F 40-44    892/913     1:55:27   18:04     3:56:39
11041 Ndate Fall             F 40-44    893/913     1:55:28   18:04     3:56:39
11042 Laura Ferguson         F 30-34    900/921     1:50:57   18:04     3:56:41
11043 Susan Lind             F 45-49    725/749     1:54:13   18:05     3:56:41
11044 Jamie Suttor           F 35-39  1007/1035     1:51:57   18:05     3:56:41
11045 Clare Hubbell          F 60-64    266/294     1:54:14   18:05     3:56:42
11046 Robert Lind            M 45-49    455/463     1:54:13   18:05     3:56:43
11047 Nnenna Iheme           F 40-44    894/913     1:52:34   18:05     3:56:46
11048 Luann Tarvin           F 60-64    267/294     1:49:33   18:05     3:56:51
11049 Marcia Mollmann        F 60-64    268/294     1:49:34   18:05     3:56:52
11050 Donna West             F 55-59    450/483     1:50:20   18:05     3:56:52
11051 Mary Biegger           F 55-59    451/483     1:50:22   18:06     3:56:57
11052 Brad Carmella          M 30-34    570/575     1:53:01   18:06     3:56:59
11053 Robin Durham           F 45-49    726/749     1:54:56   18:06     3:57:02
11054 Joyce Anneken          F 55-59    452/483     1:54:58   18:06     3:57:03
11055 Janetta Rice           F 40-44    895/913     1:53:06   18:07     3:57:13
11056 Monroe Kimmel          F 18-24    640/644     1:54:59   18:07     3:57:14
11057 Sarah Stevens          F 18-24    641/644     1:54:59   18:07     3:57:14
11058 Casey Evans            F 40-44    896/913     1:56:26   18:07     3:57:19
11059 Laura Williams         F 35-39  1008/1035     1:56:23   18:08     3:57:20
11060 Timothy Treasure       M 55-59    357/363     1:55:07   18:08     3:57:32
11061 Krista Darkins         F 50-54    605/631     1:54:18   18:09     3:57:37
11062 Larry Hurd             M 65-69    113/121     1:53:50   18:09     3:57:37
11063 Julie Poe              F 70-74      27/31     1:53:50   18:09     3:57:39
11064 Julie Stewart          F 35-39  1009/1035     1:52:16   18:09     3:57:42
11065 Lindsey Faber          F 40-44    897/913     1:52:17   18:09     3:57:42
11066 William Blake          M 35-39    611/626     1:51:35   18:10     3:57:49
11067 Erin Otis              F 45-49    727/749     1:47:29   18:10     3:57:56
11068 Lonnie Smith           M 60-64    228/235     1:49:55   18:10     3:57:57
11069 Anny Fletcher          F 40-44    898/913     1:47:31   18:10     3:57:58
11070 Julie Durham           F 40-44    899/913     1:54:55   18:11     3:58:03
11071 Joe Gateley            M 60-64    229/235     1:54:56   18:11     3:58:06
11072 Danielle Puckett       F 30-34    901/921     2:05:32   18:11     3:58:07
11073 Bonnie Bell            F 35-39  1010/1035     1:55:16   18:12     3:58:16
11074 Timothy Rader          M 35-39    612/626     1:51:57   18:12     3:58:17
11075 Amelia Rader           F 35-39  1011/1035     1:51:57   18:12     3:58:18
11076 Maria Noble            F 50-54    606/631     1:49:47   18:12     3:58:21
11077 Brandi Dunk            F 35-39  1012/1035     1:49:07   18:12     3:58:21
11078 Nhi Tran               F 25-29   996/1008     1:50:09   18:12     3:58:22
11079 Luis Barnes            M 50-54    421/424     1:55:18   18:13     3:58:30
11080 Barb Ross              F 55-59    453/483     1:54:49   18:13     3:58:30
11081 Ann Rinaldi            F 60-64    269/294     1:54:51   18:13     3:58:31
11082 Chris Diefenthaler     F 55-59    454/483     1:54:52   18:13     3:58:32
11083 Andrew Flanagan        M 25-29    562/565     1:57:08   18:13     3:58:34
11084 Anna McKain            F 25-29   997/1008     1:57:09   18:13     3:58:34
11085 Diane Kelly            F 55-59    455/483     2:00:44   18:13     3:58:38
11086 Peter Sampogna         M 60-64    230/235     2:18:38   18:14     3:58:42
11087 Virginia Briede        F 50-54    607/631     1:56:32   18:15     3:58:52
11088 Keri Oconnell          F 50-54    608/631     1:56:33   18:15     3:58:53
11089 Angie Martin           F 45-49    728/749     1:56:54   18:15     3:58:54
11090 Jeff Lewis             M 65-69    114/121     1:57:29   18:15     3:58:58
11091 Jonathan Phillips      M 50-54    422/424     1:54:24   18:17     3:59:19
11092 Sheila Sullivan        F 40-44    900/913     1:52:33   18:17     3:59:19
11093 Jeanette Phelps        F 50-54    609/631     1:52:33   18:17     3:59:20
11094 Michael Silbernagel    M 50-54    423/424     1:57:04   18:18     3:59:34
11095 Richard Silbernagel    M 65-69    115/121     1:57:05   18:18     3:59:35
11096 Hannah Devore          F 25-29   998/1008     1:50:13   18:18     3:59:36
11097 Marsha Wirtz           F 60-64    270/294     1:58:02   18:19     3:59:44
11098 Joann Kirchgessner     F 60-64    271/294     1:58:14   18:19     3:59:45
11099 Jenna Kirchgessner     F 35-39  1013/1035     1:58:14   18:19     3:59:45
11100 Jayne Sayers           F 50-54    610/631     1:58:04   18:19     3:59:46
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11101 Chiquita Davis         F 55-59    456/483     1:54:54   18:19     3:59:47
11102 Parker Jones           M 18-24    287/291     1:49:36   18:19     3:59:48
11103 Sarah Hawkins          F 25-29   999/1008     1:49:37   18:19     3:59:48
11104 Wayne Kalkwarf         M 55-59    358/363     1:50:28   18:19     3:59:49
11105 Cindy Huynh            F 25-29  1000/1008     1:48:37   18:19     3:59:49
11106 Veronica Gibson        F 35-39  1014/1035     1:43:58   18:19     3:59:55
11107 Christine Sharma       F 50-54    611/631     1:58:45   18:20     4:00:04
11108 Catherine Harris       F 50-54    612/631     1:58:46   18:20     4:00:06
11109 Shelley Arnold         F 55-59    457/483     1:58:48   18:20     4:00:07
11110 Dita Dallman           F 75-79        7/8     1:56:10   18:20     4:00:10
11111 Kevin Williams         M 45-49    456/463     1:53:48   18:21     4:00:12
11112 Stephen Henderson      M 75-79        9/9     1:57:23   18:21     4:00:19
11113 Patrick Kearns         M 40-44    593/599     1:58:59   18:21     4:00:23
11114 Cathy Kearns           F 65-69    102/113     1:59:01   18:22     4:00:25
11115 Jeannette Marois       F 45-49    729/749     1:47:41   18:23     4:00:39
11116 Christine Minano       F 45-49    730/749     1:47:41   18:23     4:00:39
11117 Jennifer Snyder        F 45-49    731/749     1:55:40   18:23     4:00:41
11118 Cora Byrd              F 25-29  1001/1008     1:51:42   18:23     4:00:42
11119 Laurie Keffer          F 55-59    458/483     1:55:20   18:23     4:00:46
11120 Jennifer Vannoy        F 45-49    732/749     2:00:47   18:23     4:00:49
11121 Ashley Nkadi           F 18-24    642/644     1:54:44   18:24     4:00:59
11122 Naashom Marx           F 35-39  1015/1035     1:48:53   18:25     4:01:03
11123 Lisa Leaf              F 35-39  1016/1035     1:54:17   18:25     4:01:08
11124 Laurel Uhlar           F 55-59    459/483     1:49:39   18:25     4:01:08
11125 Tiffany Wynn           F 40-44    901/913     1:49:43   18:25     4:01:08
11126 Laura Leaf             F 55-59    460/483     1:54:17   18:25     4:01:08
11127 Pinar Kuruc            F 35-39  1017/1035     1:49:43   18:25     4:01:13
11128 Prasad Mallineni       M 35-39    613/626     1:54:59   18:26     4:01:23
11129 Francesca Willman      F 25-29  1002/1008     1:55:24   18:26     4:01:23
11130 Kim Bramlage           F 50-54    613/631     1:55:23   18:26     4:01:23
11131 Traci Gallagher        F 45-49    733/749     1:53:47   18:26     4:01:28
11132 Robert Platt           M 60-64    231/235     1:47:51   18:27     4:01:33
11133 Lauren Moss            F 25-29  1003/1008     2:16:21   18:27     4:01:35
11134 Dana Miele             F 30-34    902/921     1:57:41   18:28     4:01:55
11135 Phil Miele             M 35-39    614/626     1:57:40   18:28     4:01:55
11136 Laura Hedberg          F 45-49    734/749     1:46:50   18:29     4:01:58
11137 Zoe Hill               F 45-49    735/749     1:46:50   18:29     4:01:58
11138 Esther Slabach         F 40-44    902/913     1:52:27   18:30     4:02:18
11139 Jamie Cogan            F 50-54    614/631     1:52:28   18:30     4:02:20
11140 Christi Hauke          F 45-49    736/749     1:49:28   18:31     4:02:28
11141 Chris Fox              M 35-39    615/626     2:03:43   18:31     4:02:34
11142 Patricia Hart          F 65-69    103/113     1:56:01   18:32     4:02:36
11143 Ginger Kubala          F 60-64    272/294     1:49:56   18:32     4:02:37
11144 Eugene Hart            M 65-69    116/121     1:56:01   18:32     4:02:37
11145 Danielle Inscoe        F 25-29  1004/1008     1:46:55   18:32     4:02:46
11146 Brad Maxwell           M 55-59    359/363     1:35:38   18:33     4:02:52
11147 Emily Bowling          F 30-34    903/921     1:54:42   18:33     4:02:55
11148 Kimberly Hollie        F 35-39  1018/1035     2:01:34   18:35     4:03:18
11149 Dimity Orlet           F 45-49    737/749     2:01:35   18:36     4:03:29
11150 Adrienne Mautner       F 40-44    903/913     1:54:33   18:36     4:03:32
11151 Joy Barrett            F 30-34    904/921     1:54:33   18:36     4:03:33
11152 Emily Schaefer         F 30-34    905/921     1:56:16   18:36     4:03:35
11153 Marykate Joyce Thesing F 50-54    615/631     1:53:44   18:38     4:03:54
11154 Susan Bourquein        F 55-59    461/483     1:59:08   18:38     4:03:59
11155 Shyamali Mandiga       F 60-64    273/294     2:02:28   18:38     4:04:01
11156 Pat Miller             F 60-64    274/294     1:54:57   18:40     4:04:24
11157 Debbie Napieralski     F 50-54    616/631     1:54:57   18:40     4:04:25
11158 Sarah Michel           F 30-34    906/921     1:51:18   18:41     4:04:39
11159 Emily Simon            F 25-29  1005/1008     1:41:59   18:42     4:04:50
11160 Stephanie Clark        F 40-44    904/913     1:50:48   18:42     4:04:53
11161 Devon Whittaker        F 55-59    462/483     1:50:49   18:42     4:04:53
11162 Michael Ramos          M 55-59    360/363     2:00:25   18:42     4:04:57
11163 Judy Born              F 55-59    463/483     2:00:25   18:42     4:04:57
11164 Patty Morris           F 60-64    275/294     1:59:08   18:43     4:05:03
11165 Katrina Vatter         F 55-59    464/483     1:59:14   18:43     4:05:09
11166 Steven Perry           M 40-44    594/599     2:05:22   18:44     4:05:20
11167 Charla Perry           F 40-44    905/913     2:05:25   18:44     4:05:21
11168 Steven Morgan          M 60-64    232/235     1:55:04   18:46     4:05:49
11169 Linda Wright           F 60-64    276/294     1:55:32   18:46     4:05:51
11170 Catherine McDannold    F 65-69    104/113     1:55:34   18:47     4:05:52
11171 Geralyn Wichmann       F 65-69    105/113     1:59:57   18:47     4:05:57
11172 Clare Schmurr          F 60-64    277/294     1:59:54   18:47     4:05:57
11173 Carol Floyd            F 60-64    278/294     1:59:58   18:47     4:06:00
11174 Barbara J Young        F 60-64    279/294     1:59:59   18:47     4:06:01
11175 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       25/31     1:04:04   18:49     4:06:22
11176 Chris Maynard          M 45-49    457/463     2:02:29   18:52     4:07:04
11177 Regina Maynard         F 50-54    617/631     2:02:29   18:52     4:07:04
11178 Sandy Ginn             F 55-59    465/483     2:02:34   18:52     4:07:06
11179 Stacy Roe              F 40-44    906/913     1:57:54   18:52     4:07:09
11180 Ashley Evans           F 30-34    907/921     1:57:17   18:53     4:07:15
11181 Douglas Evans          M 60-64    233/235     1:57:17   18:53     4:07:15
11182 Adrianne Hughes        F 60-64    280/294     1:53:33   18:53     4:07:17
11183 Joyce Rimlinger        F 70-74      28/31     1:53:34   18:53     4:07:17
11184 Daniyel Roper          F 40-44    907/913     1:53:38   18:55     4:07:41
11185 Debbie Younglove       F 65-69    106/113     1:57:57   18:55     4:07:44
11186 Robbin Holliday        F 60-64    281/294     1:57:58   18:55     4:07:44
11187 Sandra Graver          F 65-69    107/113     1:57:58   18:55     4:07:45
11188 Langston Thomas        M 18-24    288/291       58:48   18:55     4:07:46
11189 Breanna Fulcher        F 18-24    643/644     2:02:04   18:55     4:07:48
11190 Christina Fulcher      F 30-34    908/921     2:02:04   18:55     4:07:48
11191 Terry Gladden          M 40-44    595/599     1:50:58   18:56     4:07:52
11192 Monique Gladden        F 35-39  1019/1035     1:50:59   18:56     4:07:53
11193 Vicky Andrada          F 45-49    738/749     1:59:18   18:56     4:07:58
11194 Jana Bateman           F 45-49    739/749     1:53:42   18:58     4:08:25
11195 Paul Davis             M 65-69    117/121     1:53:39   18:58     4:08:26
11196 Tamara Kilmer          F 35-39  1020/1035     1:49:48   18:59     4:08:32
11197 Paulette Webster       F 60-64    282/294     2:00:33   18:59     4:08:36
11198 Carol Huiet            F 55-59    466/483     2:00:34   18:59     4:08:37
11199 Sue Louis              F 50-54    618/631     2:00:35   18:59     4:08:37
11200 Tina Seaman            F 60-64    283/294     1:56:45   19:00     4:08:47
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11201 Constance Boehner      F 65-69    108/113     1:59:37   19:00     4:08:48
11202 George Hernandez       M 35-39    616/626       55:50   19:01     4:08:57
11203 Mike Cappel            M 55-59    361/363     1:58:07   19:05     4:09:47
11204 Serena Bridgers        F 01-17      93/93     1:52:46   19:05     4:09:51
11205 Julia Turske  campbell F 45-49    740/749     1:59:10   19:05     4:09:55
11206 Andre Gendreau         M 50-54    424/424     1:59:10   19:05     4:09:55
11207 Erin Bridgers          F 40-44    908/913     1:52:45   19:05     4:09:59
11208 Ngomakubwa Bowman      M 25-29    563/565     1:58:19   19:06     4:10:04
11209 David McSwain          M 18-24    289/291     1:58:19   19:06     4:10:06
11210 Alan Cherryholmes      M 35-39    617/626     1:58:17   19:06     4:10:07
11211 Dontae Alston          M 35-39    618/626     1:58:20   19:06     4:10:07
11212 Jane Ronsman           F 60-64    284/294     1:58:00   19:07     4:10:22
11213 Lucy Bunker            F 55-59    467/483     1:58:03   19:07     4:10:22
11214 Jessica Conley         F 30-34    909/921     1:48:13   19:08     4:10:36
11215 Heather Thomas         F 30-34    910/921     1:48:13   19:08     4:10:36
11216 Eric Wigger            M 45-49    458/463     2:03:41   19:10     4:10:54
11217 Mariana Belding        F 30-34    911/921     1:57:30   19:12     4:11:25
11218 Nicole Weller          F 40-44    909/913     1:58:16   19:13     4:11:39
11219 John Sigle             M 70-74      46/48     1:59:23   19:14     4:11:54
11220 Deborah Stille         F 65-69    109/113     1:59:20   19:14     4:11:54
11221 Arnaldo Vazquez        M 35-39    619/626     1:00:01   19:15     4:12:02
11222 Luis Soler             M 40-44    596/599     1:00:00   19:15     4:12:10
11223 Jennifer Sauerwein     F 50-54    619/631     1:59:03   19:16     4:12:13
11224 Jennifer Heidemann     F 60-64    285/294     1:57:06   19:17     4:12:31
11225 Kat Steiner            F 35-39  1021/1035     1:57:09   19:17     4:12:33
11226 Lorie Blanton          F 45-49    741/749     2:04:18   19:17     4:12:33
11227 Robin Lambert          F 55-59    468/483     2:04:20   19:17     4:12:34
11228 Jill Moran             F 35-39  1022/1035     1:52:23   19:18     4:12:38
11229 Carol Magill           F 65-69    110/113     1:59:12   19:21     4:13:20
11230 Pam Scott              F 70-74      29/31     1:59:13   19:21     4:13:20
11231 Don Anderson           M 45-49    459/463     1:52:59   19:22     4:13:33
11232 Lisa Manson            F 40-44    910/913     1:52:59   19:22     4:13:34
11233 Heather Knipp          F 40-44    911/913     2:04:35   19:24     4:14:05
11234 Dave Cline             M 60-64    234/235     1:56:25   19:26     4:14:23
11235 Kristie Jones          F 45-49    742/749     2:03:06   19:26     4:14:26
11236 Katerra Borkowski      F 25-29  1006/1008     2:05:25   19:26     4:14:31
11237 Charles Fox            M 65-69    118/121     2:03:40   19:26     4:14:35
11238 Anne Cappel            F 50-54    620/631     2:03:42   19:27     4:14:37
11239 Ken Kemper             M 30-34    571/575     1:57:41   19:27     4:14:37
11240 Dana Violet            F 30-34    912/921     1:57:42   19:27     4:14:41
11241 Gene Gaddy             F 45-49    743/749     2:00:38   19:27     4:14:43
11242 Mary Pat Brady         F 50-54    621/631     2:01:05   19:28     4:14:48
11243 Heather Sarver         F 35-39  1023/1035     1:59:14   19:28     4:14:53
11244 Sandra Atkisson        F 70-74      30/31     2:03:00   19:28     4:14:53
11245 Barbara Wells          F 65-69    111/113     2:00:29   19:28     4:14:54
11246 Bonnie Loveland        F 55-59    469/483     2:03:32   19:28     4:14:56
11247 Laurie Smith           F 60-64    286/294     2:03:34   19:28     4:14:57
11248 Tammy Ramlow           F 60-64    287/294     2:03:35   19:28     4:14:58
11249 Anthony Briner         M 45-49    460/463     1:59:00   19:30     4:15:27
11250 Terryn Briner          M 01-17      75/78     1:01:08   19:31     4:15:29
11251 Laura Chartrand        F 50-54    622/631     2:01:51   19:31     4:15:39
11252 Madison Edwards        F 50-54    623/631     2:03:44   19:32     4:15:48
11253 Mike Edwards           M 45-49    461/463     2:03:46   19:32     4:15:48
11254 Ashley Ferraiuolo      F 30-34    913/921     2:03:55   19:33     4:15:58
11255 Jennifer Jarvi         F 40-44    912/913     1:57:04   19:33     4:15:59
11256 Gwyn Hughes            F 55-59    470/483     2:03:56   19:33     4:16:00
11257 J Danny O'Keefe        M 35-39    620/626     2:04:11   19:33     4:16:00
11258 Ryan O'Keefe           M 30-34    572/575     2:04:12   19:33     4:16:01
11259 Shannon Green          F 45-49    744/749     2:05:49   19:34     4:16:15
11260 Michael Gutzwiller     M 65-69    119/121     1:55:32   19:34     4:16:16
11261 Victoria Clough        F 60-64    288/294     1:55:34   19:35     4:16:21
11262 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       26/31     1:58:10   19:35     4:16:22
11263 Logan Fritsch          M 01-17      76/78     2:14:36   19:35     4:16:24
11264 John Bowling           M 65-69    120/121     2:17:45   19:35     4:16:31
11265 Elena Pasek            F 50-54    624/631     2:05:49   19:36     4:16:33
11266 Jody Anderson          F 50-54    625/631     2:05:50   19:36     4:16:34
11267 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       27/31     1:58:05   19:36     4:16:46
11268 Tracey Root            F 45-49    745/749     2:04:23   19:37     4:16:48
11269 Krissy Scheuer         F 25-29  1007/1008     2:04:24   19:37     4:16:48
11270 Margaret Rice          F 75-79        8/8     2:01:58   19:37     4:16:55
11271 Diana Genovesi         F 55-59    471/483     1:58:26   19:37     4:16:56
11272 Sarah Franklin         F 30-34    914/921     1:58:25   19:37     4:16:57
11273 Ryan Cook              M 25-29    564/565     2:05:11   19:38     4:17:07
11274 Missi Schnipke         F 30-34    915/921     2:05:11   19:38     4:17:08
11275 Lisa Wiesman           F 55-59    472/483     1:57:27   19:39     4:17:18
11276 Maryann Maffia         F 55-59    473/483     1:57:27   19:39     4:17:23
11277 Maria Lopreato         F 55-59    474/483     1:57:29   19:39     4:17:23
11278 Susan Werner           F 35-39  1024/1035     1:58:12   19:39     4:17:24
11279 Theresa Reed           F 50-54    626/631     1:57:32   19:40     4:17:26
11280 Missie Shawen          F 35-39  1025/1035     1:57:56   19:40     4:17:38
11281 Jean Bailey            F 60-64    289/294     1:57:26   19:41     4:17:48
11282 Pam Henslee            F 55-59    475/483     1:57:36   19:42     4:18:00
11283 Janet Wyatt            F 60-64    290/294     1:57:36   19:42     4:18:00
11284 Audrey Craig           F 30-34    916/921     1:58:30   19:42     4:18:03
11285 Darla Moore            F 55-59    476/483     2:06:03   19:43     4:18:08
11286 Marie Hill             F 55-59    477/483     2:06:03   19:43     4:18:08
11287 Tony Bryant            M 35-39    621/626     2:03:47   19:43     4:18:16
11288 Steven Abplanalp       M 35-39    622/626     2:03:45   19:43     4:18:16
11289 Carla Boyd             F 55-59    478/483     2:08:16   19:44     4:18:20
11290 Ann Jampel             F 65-69    112/113               19:45     4:18:32
11291 Dominaque Cooper       F 30-34    917/921     1:55:56   19:47     4:19:00
11292 Steven McWhorter       M 35-39    623/626       59:16   19:49     4:19:35
11293 Kyleen Ammerman        F 30-34    918/921     1:56:44   19:51     4:19:51
11294 Ginger Kuth            F 35-39  1026/1035     1:58:04   19:51     4:20:01
11295 Lorrie Klaserner       F 50-54    627/631     2:06:04   19:52     4:20:12
11296 Wendie Robbins         F 35-39  1027/1035     1:58:41   19:53     4:20:25
11297 Kurt Whitford          M 60-64    235/235     1:52:25   19:54     4:20:29
11298 Shane Morris           M 35-39    624/626     2:11:49   19:54     4:20:29
11299 David Johnson          M 40-44    597/599     1:52:24   19:54     4:20:29
11300 Russ Hodges            M 40-44    598/599     2:11:49   19:54     4:20:30
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11301 Joe Cordy              M 45-49    462/463     2:12:01   19:54     4:20:33
11302 Ken Schepers           M 70-74      47/48     2:18:37   19:57     4:21:15
11303 Terry Murray           M 65-69    121/121     2:18:38   19:57     4:21:17
11304 Kyle Fritsch           M 01-17      77/78     2:14:38   19:57     4:21:18
11305 Julie Niemeier         F 35-39  1028/1035     2:14:38   19:58     4:21:29
11306 Elizabeth Papia        F 25-29  1008/1008     2:04:20   19:58     4:21:29
11307 Michael Papia          M 55-59    362/363     2:04:20   19:58     4:21:29
11308 Julie Flohr            F 18-24    644/644     2:02:59   20:00     4:22:00
11309 Beth Moores            F 60-64    291/294     2:07:01   20:04     4:22:41
11310 Diego Ramirez Laverde  NO AGE       28/31               20:05     4:22:53
11311 Cindy Carroll          F 35-39  1029/1035     2:07:44   20:09     4:23:53
11312 Cindy Perez            F 50-54    628/631     2:05:01   20:11     4:24:12
11313 Rob Caress             M 35-39    625/626       54:16   20:11     4:24:19
11314 Julia Quinn            F 45-49    746/749     2:05:02   20:11     4:24:20
11315 Joshua Bort            M 30-34    573/575     2:08:26   20:18     4:25:47
11316 Rajendra Kolli         M 55-59    363/363     1:53:41   20:18     4:25:51
11317 Ranjit Katneni         M 45-49    463/463     1:53:42   20:19     4:25:59
11318 Elizabeth Bangel       F 40-44    913/913     2:02:23   20:19     4:26:09
11319 Stan Traylor           M 40-44    599/599     2:15:21   20:20     4:26:18
11320 Trisha Clark           F 35-39  1030/1035     2:15:36   20:20     4:26:21
11321 Mary Powers            F 30-34    919/921     1:56:49   20:21     4:26:29
11322 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       29/31     1:12:54   20:22     4:26:39
11323 Kerry Rabe             M 70-74      48/48     2:14:35   20:28     4:28:06
11324 Jacki Thomas           F 35-39  1031/1035     2:14:38   20:28     4:28:07
11325 Deborah Malloy         F 50-54    629/631     2:14:39   20:29     4:28:08
11326 Nicole Stull           F 35-39  1032/1035     2:14:39   20:29     4:28:08
11327 Carol Winter           F 50-54    630/631     2:09:32   20:32     4:28:48
11328 Patrick Newell         M 18-24    290/291       58:49   20:40     4:30:32
11329 Caitlin Delong         F 30-34    920/921     2:09:04   20:40     4:30:38
11330 Lolita Brumfield       F 45-49    747/749     1:59:18   20:44     4:31:30
11331 Pamela Eads            F 45-49    748/749     2:14:59   20:57     4:34:24
11332 Julie Maxwell          F 35-39  1033/1035     2:17:01   21:01     4:35:12
11333 Valerie Silensky       F 45-49    749/749     2:17:01   21:06     4:36:14
11334 Gabriel Booher         M 01-17      78/78     2:16:36   21:12     4:37:31
11335 Lisa Barnes            F 55-59    479/483     2:16:37   21:15     4:38:21
11336 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       30/31     2:16:36   21:16     4:38:30
11337 Jo Ann Asalone         F 60-64    292/294     2:10:25   21:28     4:41:05
11338 Alice Anderson         F 60-64    293/294     2:10:25   21:28     4:41:11
11339 Kathy Vissman          F 65-69    113/113     2:06:49   21:31     4:41:42
11340 James Cappa            M 35-39    626/626               21:34     4:42:20
11341 Chris Martin           M 25-29    565/565               21:34     4:42:25
11342 Tristan Briner         M 18-24    291/291               21:45     4:44:50
11343 Ikuko Matsunaga        F 35-39  1034/1035     2:35:08   21:52     4:46:16
11344 Sheryl Murphy          F 55-59    480/483     1:55:30   21:56     4:47:10
11345 Erin Davis             F 55-59    481/483     1:55:30   21:56     4:47:11
11346 Cathy Lang             F 55-59    482/483     2:22:40   22:08     4:49:54
11347 Steve Baker            M 30-34    574/575     2:22:43   22:09     4:50:00
11348 Lindsey Limber         F 30-34    921/921     2:17:44   23:12     5:03:49
11349 Surilda Clark-Sturm    F 35-39  1035/1035     2:16:53   23:19     5:05:16
11350 Cynthia Evans          F 50-54    631/631     2:16:53   23:19     5:05:17
11351 Sandra Payne           F 70-74      31/31     2:27:43   24:03     5:15:01
11352 Marlene Rork           F 60-64    294/294               25:05     5:28:25
11353 Mary Pulskamp          F 55-59    483/483               25:05     5:28:33
11354 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       31/31     1:12:23   25:22     5:32:14
11355 Justin Smith           M 30-34    575/575     1:20:16   25:32     5:34:28
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